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1
SATYANARAIN BIYANI AEHPB2288L LATE RAMNARSINGHA BIYANI 260.00 GANGA APARTMENT FLAT NO 3B  AND 3C 92/B/11 N K BANERJEE STREET RISHRA   DIST HOOGHLY  WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712248 INDIA

IN302646-IN302646-
10000263 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2
SHIV KUMAR PURI ABOPP9466E AMAR NATH PURI 200.00 467 , STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING feroze gandhi market  LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 INDIA

IN301846-IN301846-
10001606 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3
YOGENDRA H R ABPPY9469H RANGAPPA SETTY HG 320.00 D.NO 299 D - BLOCK 21ST CROSS J P NAGAR MYSORE KARNATAKA MYSORE 570008 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10001712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

4
BIMLA GUPTA AAHPG5322N SH B DGUPTA 400.00 62, VASUDHA ENCLAVE PITAM PURA  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN300724-IN300724-
10002235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

5
SHAILENDRASINH VANRAJSINHJI JADEJA ADIPJ3993J VANRAJSINHJI MULUBHA JADEJA 260.00 19- KARIMABAD SOCIETY, OPP I.T.I COLLEGE, N H 8B, GONDAL GUJARAT GONDAL 360311 INDIA

IN303575-IN303575-
10006055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

6
MUKESH JAIN AAPPJ8033M SH

MAHENDRAKUMARJA
IN 20.00 17/25 RANG MAHAL JAIGANJ ALIGARH(U.P) UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202001 INDIA

IN302960-IN302960-
10007252 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

7
LALIT BACHWANI AAAPB9925F NA 200.00 BADRINATH SOCIETY, 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO 1, OPP KHAR GYMKHANA, 13TH ROAD, KHAR, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

IN300079-IN300079-
10007715 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

8
SIDDAPPAJID AOPPS8335B DURGANNANK 80.00 No.341/40, B20/2 Sree Beereshwara Nilaya Saraswathipuram,Channapatna Town Bangalore KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571501 INDIA

IN300572-IN300572-
10011210 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

9
JHUMA SAU BHCPS7481R AJIT KUMAR SAU 400.00 6/2/2,  Jogin Mukherjee Lane, Kadamtala, Howrah WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 INDIA

IN302654-IN302654-
10013743 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

10
UDAY KUMAR DAS ACNPD1360M LATE DANISH CHANDRADAS 40.00 28/3, NATUNGRAM MORPUKUR RISHRA HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712250 INDIA

IN302496-IN302496-
10013920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

11
GUNMALA DEVI JAIN ACXPJ2652C SHANTILAL JAIN 200.00 C/O- SHANTI LAL JAIN FLAT NO.- 4 EG 3B, RAM MOHAN MULLICK GARDEN LANE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700010 INDIA

IN302496-IN302496-
10014370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

12
VISHAL GUPTA AKAPG5206A DAMODAR SWAROOP 260.00 TOWER 5 FLAT NO-501 PARSAVNATH PANORMA SEC TAV GREATER NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201310 INDIA

IN303108-IN303108-
10014866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

13
RAMESH RANI AJOPR7553C KEWAL KUMAR 200.00 E-58 MASJID MOTH(NEAR SAVITRI CINEMA GREATER KAILASH PART-II,  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 INDIA

IN300468-IN300468-
10015186 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

14
SK NURULABSAR AYSPS2708M SK ABDURRAZAK 400.00 VILL- MAINAMPUR P.O.- KATSIHI  DIST- BURDWAN WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713422 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10022693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

15
TARA DEVI AGGARWAL ACGPA2005D GOVIND RAM AGARWALA 180.00 PRANTIK RESIDENCY FLAT NO. 4A NO. 157 VINOBA BHAVE ROAD NEAR MANI TOWER NEWALIPORE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700053 INDIA

IN300853-IN300853-
10026422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

16
RAJESH UTTAMBHAI SHETH BHAPS6431F NA 100.00 PARAS SOCIETY BLOCK NO 4 NEAR SARVODAY  WADI  SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10028198 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

17
SHARIQUE ALAM AKIPA7858A RAHNUMAI ALAM 600.00

S/O -  R.  ALAM, RASHID  ALAM  and  OTHERS 3/C,  MEHBOOB  APARTMENT, Opp - CINILAB,  DHANBAD,  
JHARKHAND JHARKHAND DHANBAD 826001 INDIA

IN303181-IN303181-
10028283 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

18
NEERAJ GARG ADRPG1069R S G GARG 400.00 A 5 B 215 SFS FLATS PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 INDIA

IN301508-IN301508-
10032740 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

19
SANDEEP SHANKAR IRKAL BFIPS2048G SHANKAR 200.00 S S IRKAL MIG I 285 HUDCO COLONY GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10042714 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

20
DIPAK KUMAR BURMAN AIFPB4154K DUKHILALL BURMAN 160.00 Ramakrishna Dangal PO + PS- Asansol  Dist. Burdwan WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713302 INDIA

IN302978-IN302978-
10043450 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

21
SATYA PAUL MALHOTRA AAIPM0319E S

OLATEKISHORECHAN
D 20.00 E-109 MANSAROVER GARDEN  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 INDIA

IN302566-IN302566-
10043617 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

22
PRADEEP KUMAR AAWPP1687L SIYARAM SHARAN 260.00 H.NO.8 BLOCK-B,TYPE-4,SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL STAFF QTRS KIDWAI NAGAR(W)NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110023 INDIA

IN301918-IN301918-
10045354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

23
SUNANDA

MAHABALESHWARAP
PA BHOOMARADDI ALRPB7825L

MAHABALESHWARAPP
A 808.00 NEAR GANESH TEMPLE EXTENTION  GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10046003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

24
PRADEEP KUMAR KHANDELWAL AAZPK3766A DARBARILAL KHANDELWAL 200.00 HOUSE NO. 19 RAJMANDIR KE PICHE  NEEMUCH (M.P.) MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH 458441 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10046209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

25
SHAIKH NASIRHUSAIN KHATALSAB ANXPS7768M SHAIKH KHATALSAB USMANSAB 260.00 1453/1/1 KUMBHARWADA NEAR SOLAPURI MADRESA KANCH KI MASJID JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10047006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

26
PATEL RAMESHBHAI KALABHAI AAIHR4377R NA 260.00 3-A , SURYAM BUNGLOWS NR KRISH BUNGLOWS NIKOL NARODA ROAD NIKOL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382350 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10047462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

27
MONIKA ARPPM2880A SH SANDEEPGUPTA 260.00 H. NO 69 BEGU ROAD LOHIA BASTI SIRSA (HARYANA) HARYANA SIRSA 125055 INDIA

IN303108-IN303108-
10053702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

28
MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI AOHPM3938A BIRDHI CHAND MAHESHWARI 260.00 C/O MAHESHWARI NIWAS NEAR MOOL CHAND TEMPLE  BHIWANI (HARYANA) HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10056517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

29
S S RAMAKRISHNA AINPS9306E LATE S VSUBBARAO 400.00 CANARA BANK WARDEN HOUSE, P.M. ROAD FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
10057006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

30
HARISH SACHDEVA AIUPS6466L LATE SHRI GDSACHDEVA 100.00 D - 24 JHILMIL COLONY SHAHDARA DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110095 INDIA

IN301670-IN301670-
10059487 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

31
RAMARAJ N AAKPR1817L NARAYANASAMY V 200.00 13 B, LAKSHMI NAGAR II STREET VELACHERY  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 INDIA

IN300175-IN300175-
10068460 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

32
BIJAY CHAND BOTHRA AIUPB8119K SHANTI CHAND BOTHRA 260.00 3, DOVER ROAD   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700019 INDIA

IN301811-IN301811-
10070850 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

33
MAHAVEER P MURAGI ANFPM9584P PADMAPPA MURAGI 48.00 NIPSAR SRI DHAVALA THEERDHAM CHALYA CHANNARAYAPATNA HASSAN KARNATAKA HASSAN KARNATAKA ARSIKERE 573135 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10072399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

34
REKHA KUMAR KURKUTE ARQPK3828D NA 180.00 A6- 33,  NABARD PARK KHIRA NAGAR,  S.V.ROAD SANTACRUZ  (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
10073041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

35
ROHAN PRADEEP GALA ADVPG6159L PRADEEP B GALA 400.00 204/6, SUKH SAGAR D K SANDHU MARG CHEMBUR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 INDIA

IN302603-IN302603-
10078549 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

36
PURUSHOTTAM KULKARNI AIFPK6988G BHAL CHANDRA KULKARNI 400.00 MAKAN NO 2 MAHAVEER COLONY PANI TANKI KE PASS, WARD NO 22 SENDHWA BARWANI (M.P.) MADHYA PRADESH KHARGAON 451666 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10080265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

37
GIRISHKUMAR BHOGILAL MODI AMTPM0780A BHOGILAL HARGOVANDAS MODI 260.00 182/2176, SURYA APARTMENTS SOLA ROAD NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN302293-IN302293-
10089725 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

38
RADHA DHOOT ABHPD1422B CHANDRA PRAKASH DHOOT 260.00 C/O SHRIRAM JI BHAGIRATHDAS, 5, SIYAGANJ,  INDORE (M.P.) MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452007 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10090605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

39
LOKESH KASTURI ADQPK4452K BANSHI LAL KASTURI 40.00 MIG-27, INDIRA NAGAR,   NEEMUCH (M.P.) MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH 458441 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10092553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

40
FALGUNI DINESH PAREKH AFZPP7914E DINESH RAMJI 260.00

101, SONI CHS. SIDDHI SADAN COLONY MANDEPESHWAR ROAD, OPP. BHAGWATI HOSPITAL, BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10096034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

41
BHAVANA THAREJA AAKPT1507B SANJEEV THAREJA 200.00 A-171 SHIVALIK MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 INDIA

IN300966-IN300966-
10099090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

42
MADHU RASTOGI AEZPR6928P AJAY RASTOGI 20.00 C-124, SHAKTI NAGAR EXTENSION,  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10099372 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

43
VIDUSHI MAHESHWARI ANXPM2854L MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI 260.00 H.NO-541/2 MAHESHWARI STREET NEAR MOOL CHAND MANDIR BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10105484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

44
RASILA DHANVANTRAY MEHTA ACGPM1287R NA 260.00 C/O. SHAH RAJESH SHANTILAL AND CO., GRAIN MARKET, JAMNAGAR. GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10105735 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

45
PATEL KANTIBHAI BAHECHARBHAI AOAPP1516J BAHECHARBHAI PATEL 240.00 B-19/1, PANCHTIRTH TENAMENTS NR. VASANT VIHAR SOCIETY KATHWADA ROAD, NARODA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382330 INDIA

IN301485-IN301485-
10107673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

46
SAMBHU NATH KUILA AWXPK4025G ATUL CHANDRA KUILA 200.00 DASPORE VILL AND P.O. CHAIPAT WEST - MIDNAPORE. WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721148 INDIA

IN302017-IN302017-
10111760 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

47
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB PEERZADA APFPP8902A PEER GHULAM AHMAD 1200.00 NATIPORA CHOWK   SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR SRINAGAR 190015 INDIA

IN302349-IN302349-
10113731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

48
VIMMY BEDI ANPPB5929H VIPAN ANAND BEDI 260.00 H.NO.132 W MODEL TOWN  HISAR HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10124776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

49
RAVINDER SETH AGXPS2039J SH VEDPRAKASHSETH 260.00 RZ- 1/39 Street No.- 3 Tughlakabad Extn. New Delhi DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 INDIA

IN300861-IN300861-
10126257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

50
MANALI MONDAL ANFPM4411M BAIDYANATH MONDAL 200.00 C/O B.N. MONDAL BHIRINGI - BAURI-PARA PO- DURGAPUR BURDWAN WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713213 INDIA

IN300263-IN300263-
10128727 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

51
PRAFULL DAK AHTPD9368C CHETANYA PRAKASH DAK 152.00 30 BHOPAL PURA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN. RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 INDIA

IN302017-IN302017-
10132940 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

52
MIRA MUKHERJEE APLPM8252J ASIT MUKHERJEE 200.00 6/28, SAROJINI NAIDU PATH CITY CENTRE  DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713216 INDIA

IN300263-IN300263-
10134340 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

53
SOLANKI URMILA AGGPS6566F SOLANKI GHANSHYAM 260.00 BLOCK NO. 25, SHREENATH RESIDENCY BH. TOP 3 CINEMA ADHEWADA BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10138922 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

54
ANIL L DOCTOR AAGHA6076E LAXMIPRASAD DOCTOR 260.00 601, SANJAY APARTMENT , OPP. C.N. VIDHYALAY, V.S. MARG,  AMBAWADI , AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10143447 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

55
M

HAMEDEBRAHIMSIN
GAPORI AMMPS5235R EBRAHIM SINGAPORI 800.00 7/285, PARSIWAD, RANDER,  SURAT. GUJARAT SURAT 395005 INDIA

IN300425-IN300425-
10144946 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

56
GEETA M THAKKER AFAPT1970P MUKESH THAKKER 200.00 202 KRUSHNAVILA APPT  OPP BHAGINA MANDAL HOSPITAL BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10149480 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

57
T RUPENDU ABWPR3601D D THANGAVELAN 260.00 C/o. Bharathi Nursing Home, No. 42/77, South End Road, Basvangudi BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10153986 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

58
GRESH LOOMBA AAIPL0798G GIRDHARI LAL LOOMBA 224.00 36 A Raghunath Enclave Behind Aggar Nagar  Ludhiana PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
10158474 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

59
NOVIND KUMAR ARTPK2999N PARMANAND SINGH 100.00 NEHRUCHAK GULZARBAGH DIST PATNA BIHAR BIHAR PATNA 800007 INDIA

IN300589-IN300589-
10159888 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

60
MANITA HIRAWAT ABYPH5984K PARASMALL HIRAWAT 100.00 DR NO 12-6-27 GAINEDI VEEDHI  SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH VELLORE  AP 532001 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10167686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

61
SURINDER KUMAR CHOPRA AACPC8158M SOM PRAKASH CHOPRA 2000.00 HEAVENLY PALACE ADJ MILITARY CA RAMPUR ROAD, LUDHIANA DORAHA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141421 INDIA

IN302164-IN302164-
10171669 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

62
CHAMPATLAL SETHIA ACGPS2172M HEMRAJ SETHIA 80.00 GANDHI PURA BALOTRA  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10172750 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

63
DILIP CHANDULAL SHAH APEPS5868K CHANDULAL P SHAH 260.00 Riddhi Siddhi Premises Co Op Society 30, Bhaskar Lane, 5th Floor R No 48, Bhuleswar, Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10173275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

64
BENJAMENA J GONI AGDPG4381K JOSEPH GONI 12.00 B 218 3RD MAINROAD BHARATH NAGAR BANGARAPET KOLAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563115 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10175396 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

65
MAHENDER SINGH DABUR AIXPS5517P RAM DIA 260.00 H.NO.- 368 B, SECTOR-7, URBAN ESTAE, KARNAL, HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10176449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

66
NEHA JATINKUMAR PATEL AGWPP2657E JATINKUMAR PATEL 260.00 16- PRIT APARTMENTS NEHRU PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10178516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

67
BHARAT KUMAR AGARWALLA AFWPA5751P SH FAKIR

CHANDAGARWAL
LA 400.00 DIN BAZAR   JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI 735101 INDIA

IN302316-IN302316-
10178875 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

68
SRINIVASA N BHRPS9454H N T LAKKASETTY 20.00 38 Near Balaji Temple Balaji Layout Byadarahalli Viswaneedam BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560091 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10184249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

69
JEWANT RAJ MUNOTHUF AACHJ3353H NA 2000.00 NO 255 53RD CROSS 4TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGARA BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10186078 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

70
SHWETA DEY AKXPD9396H DHRUBA DEY 80.00 SAINPALA MUNSIBAGAN  PO - BASIRHAT DIST - 24 PGS (N) WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743411 INDIA

IN300263-IN300263-
10186794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

71
JASUD BABUBHAI PATEL ASDPP0761A BABUBHAI PATEL 260.00 16- PRIT APPT. NEHRUPARK VASTRAPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10188044 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

72
SUSHILA GUTPA AGSPG2358R LATE A NGOEL 260.00 183 IST FLOOR KOHAT ENCLAVE PITAMPURA SARSWATI VIHAR DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10191019 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

73
DINESH KUMAR RATHI ADQPR4259R B P RATHI 20.00 H.NO.- 1238 NEW SHIVPURI NEAR GATTA FACTORY, HAPUR UTTAR PARDESH UTTAR PRADESH HAPUR 245101 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10191377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

74
MOHAN KUMAR GUPTAPN ALOPP7819D M VIJAYAMOHAN 400.00 PHARAMACIST  P.H.V.G.R.HALLY CHITRADURGA TK KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300378-IN300378-
10194557 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

75
SAMRAJM AHHPS8023P Y MUTHAIYAN 72.00 SRINIVASA NILAYA UPSTAIRS 3RD CROSS J C R EXTENSION CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300378-IN300378-
10198894 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

76
P SRINIVASAN BFKPS3696J PASUPATHY 40.00 3/369 ANNAIVELANKANNI NAGAR PHASE 1 MADANANDAPURAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600116 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
10200839 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

77
K M NAGANANDINI AERPN3010N K MANOHAR 400.00 NO 51 KRUTHIKA NILAYA 3RD CROSS 5TH BLOCK NAGARABHAVI 2ND STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10208152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

78
MANOJ MEHROTRA ABWPM4037E LATE PURSHOTTAM

NARAINMEHROT
RA 272.00 B-2/M-33 SBI COLONY SITAPUR ROAD YOJNA LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226021 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10210751 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

79
BHARTI RAM ABICHANDANI ABKPA0927D RAM ABICHANDANI 260.00 D/7 , NAVDURGA SOCIETY SAIJPUR BOGHA  , PATIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382345 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10213896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

80
BHIMASEN KULKARNI AHOPK9785D V K LAKSHMANRAO 48.00 NEAR N H OFFICE 1ST WARD AMARAVATHI HOSPET KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10217803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

81
SARYU KAMLESH SHAH ANKPS8958A KAMLESH DALPATRAY SHAH 260.00 1, VRINDAVAN , GAMBERS COMPOUND NEAR N.L HIGH SCHOOL, SV ROAD, MALAD (W), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

IN300907-IN300907-
10231683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

82
PATEL AMRUTLAL TRIBHOVANDAS AOYPP5017L PATEL TRIBHOVANDAS KANJIDAS 260.00 11/A HARISIDDH PARK SOCIETY NEW GST ROAD RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382480 INDIA

IN301645-IN301645-
10236366 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

83
GOPAL KRISHAN KHANNA AEBPK9914L LATE GANGA RAMKHANNA 200.00 D-I/43 LAJPAT NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10243390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

84
A S GANESH ABYPG8202F LATE A RSUDHAKARAN 100.00 NO 41 THUSHARAM KANAKANAGAR 3RD CROSS R T NAGAR P O BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10246647 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

85
SUNIL A SHETH ATYPS2838K LATE ASHOK NSHETH 200.00 KUNDAN APARTMENT 140/4A/1, NSC BOSE ROAD NEAR REGENT PARK KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700040 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10248298 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

86
VEENITA BAJAJ AEBPB4790B PRABHU NARAYAN AGARWAL 260.00 8A/B, SARKAR LANE 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO. - 4 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 INDIA

IN302898-IN302898-
10251615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

87
SANGEETA BAJAJ ADAPB9882A SITARAM AGARWAL 260.00 8-A/B, SARKAR LANE FIRST FLOOR ROOM NO. - 4 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 INDIA

IN302898-IN302898-
10252222 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

88
SANGITA JOT AGWPJ1714G JOYDEEP JOT 200.00 30/B KUMIRJALA ROAD P.O- SERAMPORE  DIST- HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712203 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10253944 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

89
LAKKIMSETTI SATYANARAYANA ABFPL3653G NAGABASAVA RAJU 200.00

NO 303, TRISHUL MEJESTIC APARTMENTS 80 FEET ROAD, SANTHIPURAM SANKARAMATTAM ROAD 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10256396 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

90
DILIP BHIKHABHAI PATEL AHNPP6473A BHIKHABHAI KESHAVBHAI PATEL 260.00 305 PRAMUKH AVENUE MAHAVIR NAGAR RD HIRAVADI NR SHITVAN FLATS SAIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382345 INDIA

IN301645-IN301645-
10257607 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

91
NARASIMHA MURTHYN AFDPN7799D NA 800.00 NO 2  I CROSS TOTADADEVARAGALLI COTTONPET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
10257914 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

92
MAHMAD RAFIK

NOORMAHMADMA
SALAWALA ANJPM1690C NA 260.00 ASHAPURA ROAD,   JAMNAGAR. GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10262204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

93
NIRMAL AGGARWAL AJBPA8824A COL R KAGGARWAL 260.00 199 SECTOR 37 ARUN VIHAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201303 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
10268842 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

94
SHWETA PRITESHKUMAR SHETH BJLPS7277N PRITESHKUMAR SHETH 40.00 C-11 , SHIVALAY BUNGALOWS NR. GOVT TUBEWELL LANE BOPAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10278319 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

95
SAHEMA NISAR AHMEDSHAIKH BIXPS3770F NISAR AHMED SHAIKH 260.00 1301/A-18, NR. KANCH KI MASJID OPP. LUCKY MEDICAL STORE JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10279011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

96
S R SURESHBABU BFHPS8718G NA 200.00 GENERAL MERCHANTS M G ROAD SRINIVASAPUR POST KOLAR DISTT KARNATAKA KOLAR 563135 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
10281859 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

97
UMESH NATVARLAL DALAL ABXPD0576A NATVARLAL KUBERDAS DALAL 40.00 115 KALIDASNAGAR CO-OP HSG SOC NEAR TRIKAMNAGAR 1 LUMBE HANUMAN ROAD SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 395006 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
10290713 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

98
ASIS KUMAR SAHA BDBPS8195K AMAR KUMAR SAHA 400.00 AT/HIG-B/155 STAGE-B,PHASE-3 CHHEND COLONY ROURKELA ORISSA ROURKELA 769015 INDIA

IN301653-IN301653-
10293628 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

99
CHAMAN LAL ANDFAMILYHUF AACHC3737Q NA 400.00 H NO B-37/1 CIRCULAR ROAD NR GREEN AVENUE BATALA BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR PUNJAB PUNJAB BATALA 143505 INDIA

IN301143-IN301143-
10294752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

100
B S NIRMALA AFUPN9237R C CHANDRASHEKAR 400.00 1606,  '' SAI SHREE'' III RD MAIN,   V STAGE BEML  LAYOUT,  RAJESHWARI NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560098 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10298919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

101
DG REVAPPA AEKPR0655Q RUDRAPPA 40.00 NO 14 9TH CROSS IIIRD STAGE CHANDRA LAYOUT VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
10299711 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

102
JIGNESKUMAR RATILAL SHAH BITPS0559L RATILAL SHAH 260.00 DESAI NAGAR SOCIETY  TALOD SABARKANTHA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383215 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10307737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

103
JAYSHRIBEN VALLABHBHAI PATEL AOXPP8912P VALLABHBHAI PATEL 260.00 33/A, VRAJDHAM SOCIETY AKSAR CHOWK OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10308383 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

104
VINOD KUMAR DANGAYACH AECPD1131K NA 260.00 VINODKUMAR DANGAYACH VILLAGE& POST NINDAR VIA VKIA DIST JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302013 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
10308526 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

105
ASHOK KUMAR HS ABSPA8054D SHANKARRAO 660.00 144 HULIYARU C N HALLI TUMKUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TIPTUR 572218 INDIA

IN303077-IN303077-
10310492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

106
MANOJ KEJRIWAL AEGPK1700F BISHAN SARUP KEJRIWAL 260.00 HOUSE NO 5 JAGAT COLONY HARYANA BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10312833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

107
SWARAJ BAHL ANGPB6479H VIPAN BAHL 4.00 C 115 FIRST FLOOR GANDHI VILLA KANT ENCLAVE AMAR NAGAR  FARIDABAD HARYANA FARIDABAD 121003 INDIA

IN303719-IN303719-
10317204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

108
JAIN PREMLATA NARESH AEJPJ3212Q NARESH BABULAL JAIN 2000.00 703/A KAMAL KUNJ CHS CHIWADA GALLI LALBAUG  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 INDIA

IN300749-IN300749-
10317731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

109
SHRADDHA GORE AKUPG0881D ASHOK BALWANT GOLE 400.00 B-36, SOBA PARK BEHIND VRUNDAWAN SOC OPP GURU GANESH NAGAR, KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411029 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10318990 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

110
M SHANKARAIAH AFAPS5225E MANCHAIAH 260.00 NO 43E 14TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10320507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

111
SURESHBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL ABVPP1068K CHHOTABHAI KALIDAS PATEL 260.00 14/B BHARDWAJ SOC RADHASWAMI ROAD RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382480 INDIA

IN301321-IN301321-
10322285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

112
SHAKUNTLA ROHILLA AJNPR8228F HARI OM 260.00 25-A/3 ONKAR NAGAR  B TRI NAGAR DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110035 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10328153 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

113
KALYAN CHAUDHURI ADQPC5512J GANAMOHAN CHAUDHURI 260.00 834/1, SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD, HOWRAH,  WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711104 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10329934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

114
MANISH JAIN AALPJ7861R R K JAIN 260.00 H.NO.- QP-17  PITAM PURA DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10330409 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

115
GARGI DAS CGRPD3142B SUMANTA DAS 400.00 48, VALLEY PARK GARIA  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700084 INDIA

IN300773-IN300773-
10331022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

116
DEBENDRA NATH SARKAR AQIPS4974K LATE BANCHARAM SARKAR 20.00 VILL- SHIMULIA PARA, POST- CHANDPARA BAZAR, DIST- NORTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743245 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10331269 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

STATEMENT OF UNPAID & UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND AS ON 31.03.2023



117
SHAILAJA GIRIDHAR APFPG2468G G M GIRIDHAR 400.00 1203 MAHARAJA RETREAT KANYA PADA FILM CITY ROAD GOKULDHAM GOREGAON E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10347997 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

118
MAULIK DINESHBHAI SHAH AMDPS8399D DINESHBHAI SHAH 260.00 2, ABHINAV COLONY NEAR GURUKUL DRIVE IN ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT) GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

IN301485-IN301485-
10348709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

119
AYAAPUSETTY CHANDRA SEKHAR ACCPA8614Q VEERA NAGAIAH 400.00 FLAT NO 202 TIRUMALA  TOWERS SARASWATHI NAGAR NANDYAL,KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH NANDYAL 518501 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10348849 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

120
PATEL ARVINDBHAI RANCHHODBHAI AOHPP1823K PATEL RANCHHODBHAI GIRDHARDAS 260.00 A.39, TIRUPATI SOCIETY, G. S. T. ROAD, NEW RANIP, AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382470 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10351260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

121
GURU S ANHPG2354F SHANTHARAM SHET 20.00 KALASESHWAR JEWELLARY   KALASA KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577124 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10357639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

122
MRUDANG MANOJ SHAH BFLPS2182E MANOJ RAJNIKANT SHAH 160.00 101 CHITRALEKHA APPARTMENTS B/H MEDI LINK HOSPITAL NR SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA, SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10357767 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

123
USHA KATIYAR ARKPK5192L ASHOK KUMAR KATIYAR 460.00 MIG 13 SECTOR 4 BARRA 2 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208027 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10362484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

124
ARIHANT KUNDANLAL JAIN AMGPJ2762G KUNDAN LAL JAIN 80.00 169 - D- 46 SHIV SHAHI SOCIETY SECTOR NO - 1 CHARKOP, KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10366029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

125
KISHORE KUMAR KABRA ADQPK3619Q LATE MANGILAL KABRA 400.00 SARANGARH ROAD, NEAR FCI GODOWN,  RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH 496001 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10369577 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

126
BHIKHABHAI MANILAL PATEL ABOPP6451D MANILAL PATEL 260.00 29, NEW RADHESHYAM SOCIETY RAJENDRA PARK ROAD ODHAV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382415 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10372508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

127
ILA JASHWANTLAL PATEL AOOPP5678P JASHWANTLAL REVANDAS PATEL 260.00 202.  MATHURAKUNJ  .  B CABIN  ROAD BHAYANDER  EAST DIST  THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 INDIA

IN300749-IN300749-
10382166 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

128
MIHIR DHIRUBHAI PATEL AKEPP8973H DHIRUBHAI PATEL 260.00 8/29,  GOVT.  E  COLONY, OPP.  AMBER  CINEMA BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380024 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10391013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

129
SANGVI NAVINBHAI BHAICHANDBHAI BJJPS1495N SANGHAVI BHAICHANDBHAI O 260.00 JINPARA STREET THANGADH CHOTILA SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363530 INDIA

IN301645-IN301645-
10400969 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

130
CHANDAN KUMAR GOLECHA ADJPG0860E CHETAN MAL GOLECHA 260.00 GOLECHA FARM, AJMER ROAD, . BEAWAR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN BEAWAR 305901 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10402936 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

131
RAM JIVAN BOHARA AOZPB1101Q GAJANAND BOHARA 260.00 AMARSAR ROAD, V AND P - AJITGARH, DIST- SIKAR, RAJ. RAJASTHAN SIKAR INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10417827 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

132
THIYAGARAJAN L ADHPT5439L LOGANATHAN A 400.00 14, ANBALAGHAN STREET PUNJAI PULIAMPATTI SATHY TALUK ERODE TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 638459 INDIA

IN300175-IN300175-
10421708 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

133
REETU LOHIA ADEPL9597Q RAM PRATAP LOHIA 260.00 H.NO.- DU- 119, PITAM PURA,  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110088 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10430924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

134
NIRAV HARSHADRAY JOSHI AHTPJ3269N HARSHADRAY H JOSHI 140.00 6, RATNADEEP SOCIETY MALPUR ROAD  MODASA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383315 INDIA

IN301645-IN301645-
10433890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

135
SHAKUNTLA KALRA ARVPK9442L RAMKISHAN CHAWLA 600.00 H NO 687 SECTOR-21 C FARIDABAD HARYANA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121001 INDIA

IN301143-IN301143-
10433916 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

136
KHAWAJA MOHAMMAD HASSAN AMBPH2321Q SYED HELAL KHAWAJA 1600.00 P O BOX 36000 ABU DHABI  UAE MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 INDIA

IN302164-IN302164-
10442152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

137
GAFURBHAI MOHAMMADBHAI VOHRA ADPPV0157K MOHAMMADBHAI JAMALBHAI VOHRA 36.00 B/29, GOKUL VATIKA AT. SAVLI  DIST. BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 391770 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10443880 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

138
ASHVINKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL ASHPP4042J DAHYABHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL 400.00 AT. SAKRIA TA. BALASINOR  DIST. KHEDA GUJARAT ANAND 388255 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10467918 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

139
SHAH MARGINI GIRISHBHAI ALRPS8973Q SHAH GIRISHBHAI NATVARLAL 260.00 2, JYOTIKA PARK SOC., SHAHIBAUG ROAD, NR.POLICE COMMISSIONER's OFFICE, AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10470763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

140
LALITA DEVI CHAMARIA ACAPC4554B LADU RAM CHAMARIA 400.00 39. N.S.B. ROAD, OPP- ASHOKA PETROL PUMP, HANUMAN COLONY.P.O- RANIGANJ. DIST- BURDWAN(W.B) WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713347 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10474616 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

141
CHANDRASHEKAR M BRAMAVAR AIXPC2444B MANJAYYASHETTY 100.00 PRASHANTH PAN SHOP POST CIRCLE RANEBENNUR RANEBENNUR KARNATAKA RANEBENNUR 581115 INDIA

IN300896-IN300896-
10475348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

142
H A SOODA ALVPS4452Q K BHOJA SOODA 2000.00 1201, ARAKESHWARA NILAYA 7TH CROSS, CHAMUNDESHWARI NAGAR  MANDYA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571401 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
10475563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

143
PANKAJKUMAR BABULAL SHAH AQAPS2300M BABULAL SHAH 120.00 11-SWARAJ BUNGLOWS OPP MARUTI NANDAN, NR MOTERA GAM MOTERA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10480112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

144
MD RAHAMOTULLAH SEKH BLDPS8651Q SEIKH ANARUL HAQUE 1996.00 SHREE SHYAM ENTERPRISES JILLING JODA  JODA ORISSA ORISSA KEONJHARGARH 758034 INDIA

IN303719-IN303719-
10483153 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

145
URVASHI VIKI PATEL AJKPP9549E VIKI CHIMANBHAI PATEL 260.00 BUNGLOWS 4, OPP.TEXTILE TRADERS CO.OP.BANK MITHAKHALI 6 ROAD.NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10494015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

146
APURBA KUMAR ROY ACVPR2246L AMULYA KRISHNA ROY 800.00 TARASANKAR ROAD DESHBANDHU PARA  SILIGURI WEST BENGAL SILIGURI 734004 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
10498225 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

147
DETSY P JOSE AKOPJ1459N JOISE J JESVILLA 760.00 Puthiyaparampil Po Amalagiri  Kottayam KERALA KOTTAYAM 686036 INDIA

IN302814-IN302814-
10502413 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

148
A V NRMADHUSUDHAN AJOPM8463G ANNAM NARAYANA SETTY 4.00 KNAS ENTERPRISES 224  4TH MAIN  3RD CROSS CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560018 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10504332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

149
BABITA BAID AEHPB2109J MANOJ KUMAR BAID 1200.00 107/C, HAZRA ROAD 2ND FLOOR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10505902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

150
LALITA S KOTIAN AAIPK3388B SHESHAPPA T KOTIAN 200.00 VIGYAN FLAT-101 SECTOR-17 PLOT-23 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10517920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

151
ROSHAN LAL ADJPL8595P NATHU RAM 260.00 H.NO. 391B,GALI NO.-6 RAMPURA MOHHLA HISSAR HARYANA HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10526943 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

152
SANTOSH ZACHARIAS KODITHOTTATHIL AHGPK6997F ZAHARIAS ABARAHIM

KIZHEKETHOTTA
M 260.00 A 3 DOCTORS QUARTERS JAYABEN MODI HOSPITAL TA ANKLESHWAR DIST BHARUCH GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR 393002 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10532230 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

153
HITESH BHUPATRAI MEHTA AABPM5404F NA 260.00 B/608 BHOOMI DARSHAN MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
10535719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

154
TARUNABEN ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI APKPP2989N ISHVARBHAI S PRAJAPATI 260.00 A-14,ANIRDESH BUNGLOW UVARSAD  DIST-GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382427 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10538609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

155
RAHUL LODHA ACTPL4604N BHAGWAT SINGH LODHA 260.00 139 M ROAD BHUPALPURA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10542595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

156
PARMESHWARIDEVI ACNPN9913E GAUTAMCHAND 260.00 G-10, SUJATE FLAT, SHAHIBAG,  AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10546136 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

157
AMITA JAIN AFQPJ2802Q SH SATENDRA KUMARJAIN 260.00 44 DHARAMPUR KOTHI SHITAL GANJ BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHAR 203001 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10559237 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

158
THOKUR BHASKER ALVA ABIPA8014B K NARAYANA ALVA 200.00 FLAT NO 205  DIVYA MAHAL KARANGALPADY KODIALBAIL MANGALORE KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10567774 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

159
NILPRASANNA DUTTA AJKPD9017H SACHIDA NANDA DUTTA 200.00 LINDSAY CLUB ROAD HIRAPUR DHANBAD DHANBAD JHARKHAND DHANBAD 826001 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10585142 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

160
LOKESH MAHENDRAKUMAR BAID ALGPB2516H MAHENDRAKUMAR B BAID 260.00 A/3, ABUNAGAR SOCIETY, D-CABIN, SABARMATI RAILWAY COLONY, AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380019 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10586366 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

161
RANDIP SINGH CHAUDHARY ABOPC6825A LATE SH JAIPALSINGH 400.00 B-2/244 PASCHIM VIHAR  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10597571 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

162
SWATI ANILKUMAR HARCHANDANI AXNPC7801K ANIL V HARCHANDANI 400.00 490 B NR BABA JAIRAMDAS TEMPLE SARDARNAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382475 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10601947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

163
DR NARESH

POPATLALKHANDW
ALA ABOPK8833A POPATLAL H KHANDWALA 160.00 72 RANGIN PARK SOCIETY OPP RAJPATH CLUB SARKHEJ GANDHINAGAR HIGHWAY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
10605838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

164
ABDUL MAJEED KV AUFPK3618P VEERAN MOIDU KATOOKARAN 180.00 KATTOOKARAN HOUSE PAZHUVIL WEST KURUMBILAVU  THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680564 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10613937 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

165
MOIDEEN BATCHA PA AHQPB0849R LATE ABDUL SALAM 200.00 813  C VINCENT ROAD FORT COIMBATORE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10614992 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

166
RAMESH M GANDHI AHHPG0665K SRI MOHANLAL KGANDHI 260.00 NO 298/1 35TH CROSS 7TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10617299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

167
BINDU AGGARWAL AGUPA8634L ASHOK AGGARWAL 800.00 11A POCKET -5 MIG DDA FLATS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE -3 DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110096 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10621079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

168
INDER MANI AGARWAL ACTPA5407A SAJJAN KUMAR AGARWAL 260.00 20 LUXMI VIHAR APARTMENTS BLOCK 43 VIKASPURI NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10621124 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

169
MANJUNATH PAIB AHUPP9634J BHANDYA VAMAN PAI 80.00 12-3-20 LIONS MARG BRAHMAGIRI UDUPI Udupi KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10622472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

170
SHAH MUKESHKUMAR N AXFPS5962H SHAH NAVNEETLAL F 200.00 B - 298 , SIDDHARTH  BUNGLOW , SAMA - SAVLI ROAD , KARELI BAUG , VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 INDIA

IN301098-IN301098-
10629451 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

171
VENUMADHAVA AEGPV0581B APPOO RAO 400.00 G-1202,Shriram Luxor,Hennur Main R oad,Chikkagubbi,,Bangalore North,Dr. Bengaluru KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560077 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10632100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

172
NIRMALA SHARMA AQDPS3248M VIJAY NARAYAN SHARMA 400.00 1 Jagarnath Singh Lane Chaudhari Tola  Town And Vill Patna BIHAR PATNA 800006 INDIA

IN302814-IN302814-
10636195 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

173
YASHODHA KIMATRAM GURNANI AJJPG2469H KIMMATARAM JAMTMAL GURUNANI 112.00 GURNANI BUILDING 1075 BOMMAPUR ONI HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580020 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10636399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

174
PARUL GAURAV KASAT APCPK0865Q NA 6000.00 145 NARAYAN PETH   PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411030 INDIA

IN300280-IN300280-
10659715 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

175
SARVAIYA GOPI BHARATBHAI BKDPS7405M BHARATBHAI R SARVAIYA 260.00 GAURI FALIA OPP. MASJID HALURIA CHOK BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10660540 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

176
SONAL SHAH ADPPS0168R SHAILESH 260.00 P-8, AVIRAL SOCIETY OPP MANGLAM DUPLEX SAMA SAVLI ROAD VEMALI VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390008 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10673625 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

177
PATIL ARUN MAHADEV ABQPP7142M MAHADEV GUNDA PATIL 8.00 RH NO 19 SWAPNA NAGARI SIDDHIVINAYAK NAGARI PRADHIKARAN NIGDI  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 INDIA

IN303719-IN303719-
10675613 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

178
MATHEW T G AQYPM7327A KURIKULATHU MATHAI VARGHESE 80.00 THALAYATTU PUTHENVEEDU KARAKKAD P O  ALAPPUZHA, KERALA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689504 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10676029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

179
VIJAYA RAGHAVAN G AFOPV1984P GOVINDA RAJU P 4000.00 D NO 1A/B1 VIJAYA SRI GARDEN UPPILIPALAYAM COIMBATORE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641015 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10676512 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

180
ANUBHAV KIRTIKAR APUPK6600H LATE GIRDHAR GOPAL 200.00 1642, VARDAN NEW SHIVPURI  HAPUR. UTTAR PRADESH HAPUR 245101 INDIA

IN300159-IN300159-
10680968 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

181
NIMISHA LALITKUMAR PARIKH APAPP9955J LALITKUMAR PARIKH 20.00 KHAJURI-S STREET LAKHUKHAD PATAN NORTH GUJ PATAN GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10692387 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

182
DHVANIKA PRASHANT TANNA AODPS9317P PRASHANT TANNA 260.00 JIVANDEEP HOSPITAL INDIARA MARG GURUDWARA ROAD GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10703480 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

183
SEKHAR T ADWPT2459B T SEETA RAMAIAH 100.00 3/4/113 SAICHITRA NAGAR RAMANTHAPUR UPPAL R R DIST HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
10705615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

184
MITESHKUMAR HAJARIMAL SHAH AEGPS6297F HAJARIMAL L SHAH 140.00 C/66, FIRST FLOOR AUSTVINAYAK COMPLEX OPP. DARIAPUR GATE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10707032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

185
ALKESHKUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH AWAPS2985A RASIKLAL SHAH 260.00 1, MANGALYA-5, RADHAVALLABH COLONY, OPP. DURGA HIGH SCHOOL, MANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10711539 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

186
SANTOSH CHANDRASHEKAR MUDKAVI AGHPM3454H CHANDRASHEKAR MALLAPPA MADKAVI 100.00 6263 PHOENIX ONE BUNGALORE WEST APARTMENTS DR RAJKUMAR ROAD RAJAJI NAGAR OPP ORION MALL KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
10712624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

187
SARANG SHYAM PALSODKAR ANIPP0891P SHYAM SHRIDHAR PALSODKAR 4.00 PLOT NO 34 SHIVCHHAYA COLONY BEHIND SHANKAR NAGAR RAJAPETH AMRAVATI AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444606 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10718892 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

188
BASAVARAJ S KARADI AQOPK7090G SHIVAPUTRAPPA 260.00 WARD NO 05 ANAND NAGAR NEAR GANESH TEMPLE BADAMI BAGALKOT, KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587201 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10721356 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

189
MANOJKUMAR HARIBHAI MEHTA AFSPM8618M HARIBHAI P MEHTA 20.00 16/A, VAISHALI SOCIETY, HALOL,  DIST-PANCHMAHALS. GUJARAT GODHRA 389350 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10729387 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

190
PUSHPABEN MAHESHKUMAR AMIN AAUPA3928R MAHESHKUMAR AMIN 160.00 8, ALEMBICNAGAR  GORWA VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390016 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10729457 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

191
PRASANTA CHITLANGIA ACEPC2881K PRABHUDAYAL 260.00 MARAWARI PATTI P. S. ENGLISH BAZAR SOUTH BALUCHAR DISTT. MALDA. WEST BENGAL MALDA 732101 INDIA

IN300159-IN300159-
10734278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

192
SHIV SINGH BARPS2292G BHAGWAN DAS 40.00 HOUSE NO-2585 SECTOR-16 FARIDABAD FARIDABAD, FARIDABAD TAMIL NADU CHENGALPATTU 603102 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10751405 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

193
DR VIJAYALAKSHMI MOHAN AAZPM2719H DR MOHANP

CHANNAPPANAV
AR 260.00 NO 1/9 KURUBKHELGI VILL BHALKI TALUK KURUBKHELGI BHALKI BIDAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUMNABAD 585328 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10752277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

194
VIVEK BABU ALKPB9414G SH UMA

SHANKERUPADHY
AY 100.00 K - 17/15 A WEST GHONDA GALI NO-2 DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10765146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

195
PRATAP CHAND ARYA ABPPA7149G HARI CHAND ARYA 300.00 H-366 SHASTRI NAGAR  MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250004 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
10768292 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

196
SUDHA ACHYUT JOSHI AIXPJ7280N MORESHWAR BAPUKULKARNI 40.00 PLOT NO 583/14 ASHIRWAD APPARTMENT KHER SECTION NR GOKHALE RAHALKAR SCHOOL AMBARNATH E MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421501 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10769399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

197
SATYANARAYAN MANDALAPU ABXPM8787C SANKAR NARAYANA 400.00

FLAT NO-301,  KAUSTHABHAM APARTMENT KRISHNARAJAPURAM,NEAR SARVANI NAGAR 100 FEET RING ROAD, 
VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 535002 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10774398 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

198
KIRTI KUMAR ARUPK0428P DES RAJ 260.00 C/O VANDANA STORE BUDHLADA ROAD RATIA, FATEHABAD HARYANA HARYANA BHIWANI 125051 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10782270 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

199
RAJENDRA KASHINATH TARTE AAWPT2397R KASHINATH RAGUPATI TARTE 100.00 103, GOLD LEAF, RADHA KRISHNA ROAD NR. AKOTA GARDEN AKOTA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10782678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

200
ACHYUT V GADAGKAR ACBPG6113D VARADRAJ RAMARAO GADAGKAR 120.00 KUMARESHWAR NAGAR K C PARK BELGAUM ROAD DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10783367 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

201
RACHNA GARG AAQPG5438G VIJAY KUMAR 200.00 AGGARWAL STREET NO.2 CLUB ROAD SANGRUR PUNJAB PUNJAB SANGRUR 148001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10788729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

202
ARVINDRA SINGH AOJPS9702G GURKIRAT SINGH 20.00 H NO 710 PHASE 6 MOHALI PUNJAB CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160055 INDIA

IN301143-IN301143-
10790534 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

203
GAJANAND GARG ATEPG9785H OM PRAKASH GARG 260.00 MAHAVEER NAGAR 1.P.N 57 RANTHBOR ROAD  SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10798956 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

204
K R SRINIVASABABU AMCPS3620E K S RAMASWAMY 40.00

NO 126 HONEY HOME 1ST CROSS ROAD D BLOCK NEAR KRISHNA  GARDEN PARK KRISHNA GARDEN LAYOUT 
RRNAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560098 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10799676 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

205
BHAKTI DEEPAK MOHANTY AJXPM0375Q KISHORE CHANDRA MOHANTY 260.00 FLAT H408, APARNA CYBER COMMUNE, NALLAGANDLA, SERILINGAMPALLY, HYDERABAD,TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500019 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
10803694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

206
DIVYESH KUMAR SHAH ADGPS0450F DINESH CHANDRA SHAH 260.00 11 SUDHARAM SOCIETY OPP PRASHANT CINEMA MEHSANA (N G) GUJARAT MEHSANA 384002 INDIA

IN300126-IN300126-
10809840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

207
PURNA CHANDRA PADHY APJPP6261N BANAMALI PADHY 200.00 PATANA SAHI NALABANTA GANJAM DIST ORISSA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761111 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10813875 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

208
M NITHIN AFRPN9589B N MRUTHYUNJAYA 12.00 NO 98 4TH MAIN 5TH A CROSS VIDYAGIRI LAYOUT BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10817752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

209
RHEA VISHAL JAIN AQWPJ8794L VISHAL JAIN 260.00

FLAT NO 1 PLOT 107 SHRIJI KIRAN APT L T ROAD NO 6 NR ROSERY CHURCH GOREGAON WEST MOTILAL NAGAR 
MUMBAI (MAHARASHTRA) MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400104 INDIA

IN301485-IN301485-
10820966 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

210
DIGAMBAR PATHAK AHBPP1089J JANAK NANDAN PATHAK 260.00 SF - 1, 2nd Floor Moti Appartment - V Plot No 271, Sector 1, Vaishali GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201012 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10824218 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

211
JAYCHAND K JAIN AADHJ6262Q NA 2400.00 PRIYANKA SELECTION NO 3 2ND CROSS R T STREET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10825508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

212
ALPA SHALIN DOSHI AJGPD8883P SHALIN N DOSHI 260.00 E 16 NAVJYOT COMPLEX NR. SUBHASH CHOWK MEMNAGAR  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
10836346 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

213
NAGARANIP AEOPN7456H MOHANREDDY ALLA 120.00

31-12-29FLAT NO-GF-5 DUGGIRALA BALARAMAKRISHNAIAH STREETMACHAVARAM SRI SAI CHANDRA 
TOWERSVIJAYAWADA KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520004 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10844716 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

214
KAMLESHBHAI C PATEL AAHHP5681D NA 160.00 107/B, SWAMINARAYAN SOCIETY  SARDAR GUNJ ROAD ANAND GUJARAT ANAND 388001 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10847460 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

215
PARASMALL HIRAWAT AAMPH4716L BABULAL HIRAWAT 16.00 C/O POPULAR AUTOMOBILES AND ACCESSORIES, OPP DEEPAMAHAL G T ROAD SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH VELLORE  AP 532001 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10857520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

216
SURYA VENKATA SAMBAMURTHYP BGCPS2538A SUBBA RAO PAMPANA 400.00 6-3-1941/C/437 N G O COLONY  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500070 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10859852 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

217
SULABHA SUBHASH CHAUDHARI ACJPC9535H SUBHASH CHAUDHARI 80.00 A 1 R B CLASSIC 25 BIJLI NAGAR  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10892828 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

218
YERRAPALLI JAYARAMI REDDY ABQPY5871J YERRAPALLI VENKATESWARA REDDY 8.00 D.NO.6/26 C/O LAXMI GENERAL STORES PRATHIPADU MANDAL GUNTUR DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522020 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10922466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

219
ANAND SIMAR SINGH BICPS1043Q GURMIT SINGH 156.00 H.NO.-186-C, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL, HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10922704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

220
DHRUMIL PRADIP SHAH BTWPS7987Q PRADIP BHOGILAL SHAH 260.00 103/104, RUSHABH APT NR. JAIN TEMPLE ADAJAN PATIYA RANDER ROAD SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 395009 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
10935757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

221
PRATIK SHAH AADPS7151B CHUNUBHAI SHAH 400.00 84/86, MASJID BUNDER ROAD 2ND FLOOR, NEXT TO SATKAR HOTEL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10954599 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

222
V NATARAJA AEYPN1245C VEERABHADRAIAH 100.00 S/O VEERABHADRAPPA GOPASANDRA CHINTAMANI CHICKABALLAPUR KARNATAKA KOLAR 563125 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10973369 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

223
NAGESH R V AEYPN6629N VENKATESHA GUPTA 8.00 NO 687 BANGARAPETE TOWN 20TH BLOCK BANGARAPETE TOWN KOLAR KARNATAKA KOLAR 563114 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10979892 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

224
MAYABEN KIRTIKUMAR SANGHAVI AMPPS7810K KIRTIKUMAR SANGHAVI 260.00 PLOT NO. 549, JAIN SOCIETY, VIJAYARAJNAGAR,  BHAVNAGAR. GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10979982 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

225
YOGESH SHARMA ASQPS9421D LILA DHAR SHARMA 1516.00 HOUSE NO 482/1 WARD NO 6 PARTAP MOHALLA NEAR HOLLY CHILD SCHOOL ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10986036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

226
S KAVITHA ASXPK8919M KALYANA SUNDARAM 448.00 NO 63/143 CHINNAKADAI STREET DURGAI AMMAN TEMPLE THIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TIRUVANNAMALAI 606601 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10986503 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

227
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN AALPA1490R BIRDI CHAND JAIN 1200.00 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN PUNEET TELECOM NO.51, ST.JOHNS ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560042 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
11001069 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

228
PATEL BHARGAV HARIBHAI ASXPP2105N HARIBHAI KHODIDAS PATEL 260.00 NO-3-11-52 BULAKHI PADO NR SARDA TOKIZ PASE SALVI VADA ROAD PATAN. GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11046553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

229
ARJUN S M AQAPM9750H SOMESH MALLIKARJUN 200.00 NO 590 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS M BLOCK KUVEMPUNAGAR MYSORE KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11048205 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

230
LAKSHMI NARAYANA KV AHPPK5673H K SUBRAMANYAM 140.00

70 2 24 B FLAT NO 303 SRIRAMS KONERU ENCLAVE THOTAVARI ST LAST PATAMATA VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA 
ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520010 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11049544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

231
BHUPENDRA JAIN AABPJ6886A CHHOGALAL 800.00 702 7TH FLOOR KRISHNA KUNJ NO 3 S N ROAD TAMBE NAGAR MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11053214 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

232
VAIBHAV DILIP PATIL BHSPP8706N DILIP NARAYAN PATIL 120.00 JAI YOGESHWAR NIWAS SHIVAJI CHAWK KALER BHIWANDI THANE MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421302 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11063339 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

233
SONALBEN S SHAH BMQPS4910L D J GANDHI 260.00 B-12, AMIZARA APPARTMENT, OLD JUNCTION ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, SURENDRANAGAR. GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11072841 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

234
BASAVARAJAPPA D ALPPB0889E GURUBASAPPA D 400.00 6  MAIN ROAD MALLIGENA   BELAGUTHI HONNALI DAVANGERE DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577223 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11075967 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

235
RENU D ARORA AAIPA5373L TILAK RAJ DUGGAL 260.00 102 OLD GUPTA COLONY VIJAY NAGAR DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
11092414 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



236
VIMALA DEVI MUNDHRA ADDPM5390D SOHAN LAL BATTAR 200.00 OUTSIDE JASSUSAR GATE VAIDH MAGHA RAM COLONY NEAR SURAJ BAL BARI SCHOOL BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
11101972 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

237
THANKAMMAL IYER TV AAKPI8526M P LAXMINARAYANAN 2000.00 FLAT NO 10 SHRI SAI PRASANNA CHS RAMBAUG LANE NO 2 NEAR KANCHAN MOTOR THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11143888 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

238
PRABHAKAR MARLA AJHPM6785G VISHWANATH NARSINHA MARLA 720.00

FLAT NO A-7, PRIDE TOWERS, RLY STATION ROAD, OPP MIDC OFFICE, VEDANT NAGAR,AURANGABAD KRANTI 
CHOWK AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
11152406 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

239
SURESH DHONDIRAM BIHANI ADKPB4377L DHONDIRAM GIRDHARLALJI BIHANI 120.00 SGAR SURJICAL SHOP NO -1 BASEMENT KALASAGAR APARTMENT JUNABAZAR AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
11166293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

240
DONIYA THAKKOLKARAN VARGHESE AKIPD4824D LIJO JOSEPH 800.00 AL NAHDAAL ROAD TOWER 2 FLAT 1413  SHARJAH SHARJAH NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301895-IN301895-
11168594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

241
RAM RAJESH KUMAR AMQPR2794C BHARAT RAM 40.00 C/O BHARAT CH RAM NEW MARKET KEONJHAR  GARH KEONJHAR ORISSA KEONJHARGARH 758001 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11170143 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

242
SURESHKUMAR SATYANARAYAN AAUPS7959J SATYANARAYAN 80.00 NO 28 NELSON MANICKAM ROAD AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600029 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11171128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

243
SATINDER KUMAR JAIN ADJPJ8551D PREM CHAND JAIN 120.00 C-3/6 GROUND FLOOR SDA HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
11235332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

244
MABEL REGO ABNPM8344H RAYMOND REGO 400.00 423 9TH CROSS 5TH MAIN HIG COLONY RMV EXTN 2ND STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560094 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11263050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

245
T K PRABHAKARASETTY AMFPS5005C T K GOVINDASETTY 592.00 NO A_10 UAS STAFF QUARTERS HEBBAL BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11285587 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

246
BHANUMATI ROY CHOUDHURY AGHPR7244L N K BHATTACHARJEE 800.00 309 SCION VISTA 7TH MAIN G M PALYA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11295995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

247
KARWA RAMESHWAR J ALHPK5269K JAGANNATH GANESHLAL KARWA 60.00 NO.06,KIRTI APP NR PADMAVATI HPL NEW SHREY NAGAR AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
11312876 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

248
MONIKA SHARMA AZYPS8646R RAM SHARAN SHARMA 220.00 103 KRISHAN KUNJ EXTN LAXMI NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11316976 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

249
NIKITA GOYAL ASYPG8917E BRIJ MOHAN GOYAL 260.00 38/51 MOTIKUNJ LOHAMANDI AGRA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282002 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
11360850 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

250
ASHOK KUMAR BHASINHUF AAHHA1959B NA 200.00 E 26 SECTOR 30 GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
11378410 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

251
YELURI ASHOK ABVPY4710B LAKSHMIPATI YELURI 400.00 1-1-23, JUBLIPURA, KHAMMAM, ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA KHAMMAM 507003 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
11397378 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

252
MUVVALA LAKSHMI

NARASIMHASWAM
Y BJEPS0901E MUVVALA LAKSHMI NARAYANA 260.00 DOOR NO 5-3 THIMMASAMUDRAM POST  VIA-SANTHARAVURU ANDHRA PRADESH CHIRALA 523189 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11409639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

253
SHAMBU LINGAPPA AAUPY5065F MALLESHAPPA YARBAGI 300.00 14 2ND CROSS PATEL LAYOUT CHEEMASANDRA VIRGONAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560049 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11412204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

254
TIMMANNA G BHAT AFFPB7825Q GANAPATHI BHAT 80.00 8  1  116C RAJATHA  KAMALA NEAR SHARADA MANTAPA PANIYADI KUNJIBETTU UDUPI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576102 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11474035 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

255
PARAS MAL JAIN ACIPJ1812H SUMMER MAL JAIN 260.00 2/5 ROY BAHADUR ROAD BEHALA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700034 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
11475560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

256
NITESH BHANDARI AAJPB3016C NEMI CHAND BHANDARI 260.00 260, MAYUR 4TH B ROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342003 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11538490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

257
RATHNA T D AGHPR5786K DEVENDRAN T K 400.00 NO 9 6TH CROSS BASAVANAPURA MAIN ROAD K R PURAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560036 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11559522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

258
PREM KUMAR VASDEV AASPV3217G SHIV DYAL 260.00 172 URBAN ESTATE NO II HISAR HARYANA HISSAR 125005 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
11570485 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

259
MAHANTESH SHASTRY BM ARPPM6412N BAGGAVALLI VEERAIAH

MARULASIDDAIA
H 300.00 S/O MARULASIDDAIAH B V BAGGAVALLI TARIKERE TALUK BAGGAVALLI CHICKMAGALUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577547 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
11586627 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

260
BILAGULA THIMMARAJU SUDEER BADPS0264E THIMMARAJU 40.00 17 K M ROAD BILAGOLA MUDIGERE TALUK CHICKMAGALUR DIST KARNATAKA KOPPA 577132 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
11586635 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

261
KRUNALKUMAR DHOLAKIYA AHOPD6291K N 260.00 DR. DHOLAKIYA HOSPITAL, MAHUVA ROAD,  SAVARKUNDALA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364515 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11607247 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

262
KAMAL KISHORE JHAWAR AQLPK6333P PANNALAL JHAWAR 4.00 21/3/511/4, MOOSA BAWALI, CHELAPURA HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500002 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11608345 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

263
ANIKA INTERNATIONAL PVTLTD AAACA5751F NA 8000.00 F 402 4TH FLOOR PLOT NO D 1 DISTRCIT CENTER RAS VILAS SAKET  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11662387 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

264
SUBHASH CHANDER HASIJA ABBPH8515K SHRI SURAJ BHAN 260.00 26/4 EAST PATEL NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11681037 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

265
ANIL SHIVARAYA SHETTY ALHPS8188D SHIVANNA RAMAYYA SHETTY 260.00 1 / 5 / B, MANGAL BHUVAN  B J.V.P.D.SCHEME, NORTH SOUTH RD NO. 1, VILE PARLE (WEST) ,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400056 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11701467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

266
KARAN KUMAR KANOJIYA AEZPK9709F SHRI MUNNALAL KANOJIYA 80.00 JAYBHARAT, SHOP NO 38 SEC 9 MARKET BHILAI NAGAR CHHATTISGARH CHHATTISGARH BHILAI 490009 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
11746942 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

267
ANIL R MIRAJKAR ACEPM1708R RAMA KRISHNA 80.00 ARAVIND NAGAR OLD HUBLI H NO 45  II MAIN HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11749656 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

268
SONAL S ASRANI ADGPA7427G SHYAMLAL A ASRANI 21252.00 136/5 VENKAT RAO COLONY P G ROAD SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11753045 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

269
SANTHA KUMARI GELLI APZPG8805R SURYA NARAYANA NIDAMANURI 200.00

17-4-15/1 KOTLA BAZAR MAIN ROAD BEHIND TUPAKI MEDA CHIRALA PRAKASAM DIST ANDHRA PRADESH 
PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH CHIRALA 523155 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
11808728 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

270
ASHOK DAGA ACHPD8665R LATE SHREE LALDAGA 600.00 A R MEDICINES TOWER CHOWK MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR 842001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11853032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

271
SREERAGHAVAN SUNDARESAN BKMPS6509R SUNDERASAN 400.00 P O BOX 91 DOHA QATAR QATAR NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11854560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

272
VRUSHALI VIKAS NAIK ADEPN9013D VIKAS GAJANAN NAIK 220.00 11 HARSHAL CHS HARINIWAS VATTY WADI LBS ROAD THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11902224 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

273
AYYANNAN KABILAN AQLPK1527H AYYANNAN 4.00 NO 21 BIRAMINAR STREET VANDAVASI TIRUVANNAMALAI Tamil Nadu INDIA TIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TINDIVANAM 604408 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
11909513 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

274
VENKATA YELLAJI

SAIKRISHNANANDU
RI ACKPN0633N SRI RAMA RAONANDURI 576.00

SO SRI RAMARAO H NO162752771 GA VENTURE 160 VENKATAGIRI COLONY GADDIANNARAM KV RANGAREDDY 
SAROORNAGAR,TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11927791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

275
ASHOK PRALLHAD DESHPANDE AGSPD5686P DESHPANDE PRALLHAD BALWANT 20.00 FLAT NO 3 PUNYASHREE APTS DAHANUKAR COLONY S NO 7 KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12004648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

276
BINDU PAHWA AFHPP5274K JAGMOHAN PAHWA 260.00 A 88 GF GREENWOODS CITY SEC 45   GURGAON HARYANA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12006858 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

277
GOUTAM DAS AFDPD1049Q MUKUL DAS 20.00 265/23 GOPAL LAL TAGORE ROAD BARANAGAR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700036 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12007069 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

278
AMRUT S HABIB ADDPH6933R SHIVARAMSA VAMANSA HABIB 400.00 DIVTE CHAWL P B ROAD VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
12015998 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

279
ANAND VILAS DESHPANDE AFMPD1945G VILAS 240.00

SAMARTH HEIGHTS FLAT NUMBER 9 OPP JAYY SHANKAR GARDEN TAKALI ROAD SANGAM SWEETS DWARKA 
DWARKA CORNER NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422011 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12081237 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

280
SHONN GEORGE KOSHY AWDPK7115P JOSEPH KOSHY 200.00 PUTHUCHIRA VAZHAYIL DIVINE HOMES CSEZ P O KAKKANAD, KOCHI KERALA COCHIN 682037 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12086619 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

281
SUDHA SRINIVAS BJQPS0158H DR T SRINIVAS 260.00 W/O  DR.T SRINIVAS H NO. 7-6-68     105 VASAVI PURA RAICHUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584103 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12094437 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

282
MAHESHWARAPPA T S AMGPM8866Q SIDDAPPA 180.00 S O SIDDAPPA KUDLUR TARIKERE  KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KOPPA 577157 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12108846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

283
PRADEEP KUMAR KALA AFAPK1748Q DEVI DUTT KALA 260.00 21 65 1 E C ROAD   DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12147397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

284
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BPIPS9712K SURENDRA BABU SHARMA 260.00 B-54 KAILASH MARG SUBHASH NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12313240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

285
SUBHASH DASHARATH GURAV ALLPG1235H DASHARATH MONAPPA GURAV 68.00 VIDYA NAGAR RABKAVI TALUK YAMKHANDI BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA JAMKHANDI 587314 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12337377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

286
PRABHURAJ B NILOGAL ACDPN7723L BASAPPA MUDAKAPPA NILOGAL 64.00 C/O NEAR DURGA TEMPLE HOUSE NO 1271 BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE VTC KUSHTAGI KUSHTAGI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12393324 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

287
SUMAN SINGH AMUPS0864Q SACHIDANAND SINGH 260.00 TRIMURTI COMPLEX 56/1/1 KINGS ROAD HOWRAH WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12404438 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

288
RAMASWAMY H S ACYPR1620H SHETHU GOWNDAR 400.00 S/O SHETUGOWNDER SOWMYA KALLESHWARA EXCT HOSADURGA CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577527 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12460593 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

289
ABHISHEK RATHI ANZPR3397K RAJENDRA CHAGANLAL RATHI 200.00 A 401 NARUTI COMP PARVAT PATIYA SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395010 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12519839 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

290
HASMUKHLAL KEVALDAS KOTHARI ACAPK2927J KEVALDAS HAKAMCHAND KOTHARI 260.00 A 1 LAXMI SOCIETY SAWAL DARWAJA  VISNAGAR GUJARAT MEHSANA 384315 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12552045 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

291
APAAR GUPTA AOGPG2771L ALOK KUMAR GUPTA 300.00 A 37 Vinobha Kunj Apptt Rohini Sector 9 Distt Park Sec 9  Delhi DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 INDIA

IN302814-IN302814-
12650576 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

292
ANSHU JINDAL ADXPJ3740L NIRMAL KUMAR JINDALN 260.00 R BLOCK FLAT NO 19 C DILSHAD GARDEN  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110095 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12659932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

293
SHASHIREKHA EASWARRAO AEKBOTE ABCPA3521D GANANOBA 260.00 N0  20  14TH CROSS KANAKANAGAR  RT NAGAR POST  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12663096 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

294
KETAN MEHTA AGUPM1498G ANANTRAI MEHTA 260.00 ARIHANT KRUPA OPP SATYA SAI SCHOOL PALACE ROAD  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12696690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

295
SAVITA TEGGI AHCPK9604P ARVIND RANGRAO TEGGI 200.00 B\28-3 SBI STAFF QTRS SECTOR NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400706 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12811517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

296
RANJANA GUPTA AMHPG6346C DURGA PRASAD GUPTA 28.00 8/4/56 A HARKHANDI RIKABGANJ  FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12842030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

297
HATTARKI AMITH SURESH ACIPH2080B SURESH CHANNAPPA HATTARKI 40.00 A/P HALKARNI TAL GADHINGL A/J DIST KOLHAPUR HALKARNI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SAWANTWADI 416506 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12877218 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

298
SRIKANTH JHAWAR AHRPJ6413G KAMAL KISHORE JHAWAR 4.00 H.NO.31.3.511/4, MOOSA BAWALI HYDERABAD. TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12883300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

299
VARUN SANTOSH PAI BBTPP8994H SANTOSH PAI 120.00 H NO 12/913 AUM MAHALASA NR OLD COLLEGE VIDYANAGAR MARGAO GOA GOA MARGAON 403601 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12900020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

300
DAYANANDA J JUNJARWAD AMSPJ3298D JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD 32.00 DAYANANDA JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD SIDRAMESHWAR COLONY JAMKHANDI BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA JAMKHANDI 587301 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12905820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

301
SOUNDARYA RAGHU ABHPR8435Q VEERA REDDY 1000.00 NO 795 12 B CROSS 2ND PHASE J P NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12909991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

302
PHANSALKAR VIKRANT AJIT ALDPP5389D AJIT SHRINIWAS PHANSALKAR 24.00 SUKHWANI UDHYAN ROW HOUSE 1 OPP DEVI LINK PIMPRI CHINCHWAD LINK ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12917047 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

303
ADITYA KUMAR PRADHAN ABDPP6436D SADANANDA PRADHAN 176.00 FLAT NO-A-7, BABYLON GARDEN, JAYADURGA NAGAR, BOMIKHAL, BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA ORISSA BHUBANESHWAR 751006 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12938490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

304
LAXMIKANT KRISHNA PRABHU BCQPP0356K KRISHNA PRABHU 800.00 S/O KRISHNA PRABHU 3423 SUVARNA APPARTMENT DURGAKERI HONNAVAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARWAR 581334 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12944276 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

305
CHITRA S AMLPC9958J MOHAN V K 180.00 W/O Honey Haridas,saradalayam,near CDS,Alappuzha,Alappuzha,Alissery war Alappuzha KERALA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12970737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

306
SANJAY KAWATHEKAR ANMPK5231C A D KAWATHEKAR 4.00

C/O A D GAWAI PLOT NO 49 VAIBHAV NAGAR NEAR RADHAKRISHNA NGR NEAR WAGHAPUR TEKADI LOHARA 
ROAD WAGHAPUR YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA YEOTMAL 445001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13007422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

307
RAVEENDRAN M ACRPR7666L MADHAVAN 272.00 (12/835) NANDANAM 11  POONKODU PALLICHAL PANCHAYATH TRIVANDRUM KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695501 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13103750 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

308
RAGHAVENDRA NEGALUR AEAPN2982E CHANDRASHEKHAR 48.00 108 , JANGLIPETHALLI SOUTH SIDE KALMESHWAR NAGAR HUBLI DIST DHARWAD KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13108426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

309
PRADEEP KUMAR GURU AOXPG5552Q SRINNIBAS GURU 28.00 AT STAFF COLONY PO/DIST SONEPUR SONEPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALANGIR 767017 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13121803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

310
RAJKUMAR BHANGADIYA AHRPB3190L RAMVILASH BHANGADIYA 260.00 14-6-414 NAGAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13129569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

311
RAJA REDDY DINNEMEEDA AHBPD2962Q KRISHNA REDDY DINNEMEEDA 160.00 H NO 24-151/1 ANANDBAGH MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500047 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
13141870 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

312
ACHINTA PARUI AOQPP8285A SRI AMIYA KUMARPARUI 400.00 87B COSSIPORE ROAD BLOCK C FLAT 10 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700002 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13180773 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

313
VIVEK NIGUDKAR AHKPN9787A PANDURANG NIGUDKAR 80.00 H NO 91/E PATRE COLONY CUCHELIM MAPUSA BARDEZ GOA INDIA GOA PANAJI 403507 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13213309 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

314
SHEKAPPA BURLI ANUPB6876E IRAPPA BURLI 100.00 SHAKTI NAGAR DARGA JAIL ROAD BIJAPUR BIJAPUR KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13215834 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

315
DEVESH KUMAR AGARWAL ABIPA2552L KESHAO SARAN AGARWAL 92.00 WARD NO 17 MOHALLA SAHUKARA BILASPUR DISTT RAMPUR BILASPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR 244921 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13224319 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

316
ZAINABBEN GUNDERWALA ADDPG7165L KUTUB GUNDERWALA 260.00 ZAINAB NURSING HOME GODHRA ROAD DOHAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GODHRA 389151 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13263622 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

317
MILIND SADANAND REVANKAR AGZPR7566D SADANAND DATTU REVANKAR 40.00 S/O SADANAND REVANKAR NO 350 ANGADIWADA KADWAD KARWAR KADWAD KARWAR KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA KARWAR 581339 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13289472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

318
GALEPPA VARCHAGAL AGNPV0486G LAKSHMAPPA VARCHAGAL 40.00 BANK OF INDIA MAHIDPUR BRANCH GANDHI MARG MAHIDPUR MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456443 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13290734 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

319
SANU KAKKAR ANJPK0356M VIKRAM 160.00 64 GOVIND NAGAR   SAHARANPUR UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247001 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
13298387 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

320
AMIT JINDAL AFJPJ7595M NIRMAL KUMAR JINDAL 260.00 R BLOCK FLAT NO 19C DILSHAD GARDEN NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110095 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13443552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

321
VINOD PRASAD MAMGAIN ANSPM0888R GOVIND RAM MAMGAIN 4.00 PLOT NO 248 PATPARGANJ INDUSTRIAL AREA  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
13502774 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

322
SHIVAGANGA SHIDDANAGOUDA PATIL AHDPP9265G SHIDDANAGOUDA 8.00 H NO 25/1 BASAVESHWAR NAGAR OPP OM SHANTI GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13512876 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

323
CHIRANTH D GAUTHAM AMNPG9202F P R DWARAKANATH 40.00 NO 1261 27 MAIN 7 CROSS J P NAGAR 1ST PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
13588575 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

324
LAXMI KANTA BISWAL AAEPB1150G BISHNU MOHAN BISWAL 400.00 B/199, SECTOR -20 RAURKELA(M)ROURKELA - 5 SUNDERGARH ROURKELA ORISSA ROURKELA 769005 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
13635034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

325
NAVEEN B M AIFPB7707G M P HULIKAL 260.00 2657 6TH MAIN ROAD KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT 2ND STAGE BANGALORE BANGALORE,KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
13645376 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

326
MADHAV SUDAM PRABHU AXLPP2051L SUDAM KESHAV PRABHU 260.00 2/19 RAMNIVAS DATTAWADI OLD BOMBAY POONA ROAD KALWA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400605 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
13770602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

327
HARSH VARDHAN SOMANI CKUPS9264G RATAN KUMAR SOMANI 44.00 3101 TOWER D ASHOK TOWER DR S S RAO NEAR I T C HOTEL PAREL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
13771760 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

328
HOMER STANSILAUS AEAPH8756G K STANSILAUS 2800.00 DUBAI CUSTOMS PO BOX NO. 63 DUBAI UAE NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13808711 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

329
PRASHANT R GAWADE AIWPG1348P RAMESH M GAWADE 40.00 WARLI POLICE CAMP BLD NO 11 R NO 4 SIRPOCHKHANWALA RD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13832182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

330
ANITHA M AMYPM3348R MUNIYAPPA REDDY 16.00 249 7TH MAIN KSRTC LAYOUT J P NAGAR 2ND PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13847585 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

331
VITHAL MUKUNDRAO KENDRE ABPPK7187G MUKUNDRAO KONDIBA KENDRE 200.00 1/A KALPATARU HOUSING SOCIETY GARKHEDA AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
13861507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

332
POOJA NIRAJKUMAR AGRAWAL AELPA3846F NIRAJKUMAR SHIVCHARAN AGRAWAL 20.00

A 2 SHREE NIJDHAM RESIDENCY B/H PRASAD SOC BESIDE TRISHUL TENAMENTS ZADESHWAR ROAD BHARUCH 
GUJARAT GUJARAT BHARUCH 392012 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13897942 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

333
M S ARUMUGASAMY AIQPA1811K M S SUDALAIMANI 60.00 73A SELVANAYAGAPURAM SAKTHI NIVAS THOOTHUKUDI TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628002 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13910203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

334
GOPALA KRISHNA H CBAPK0203N KUMARASWAMY 176.00 S/O KUMARASWAMY 257 MASEEDIGUDI CROSS MALAPANAGUDI HOSPET KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13913344 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

335
LEELA C KAMOJI AWCPK9084G N R BUSNUR 260.00

WO CHANDRASHEKHAR 45 55 SHISHIRA 2ND MAIN 1ST CROSS SILVER ORCHARD KELGERI ROAD 
DHARWAD,KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
13952307 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

336
KAMAKSHI M C BZWPK7475D CHANNE GOWDA 260.00 W/O ASHOK D B OPP GANESHA TEMPLE MAIN ROAD ALDUR CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13995179 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

337
KAVITHA LAKSHMI VN BCWPK7866F NARAYANA SHETTY 428.00 NO 15 60 FEET ROAD J C NAGAR KURUBARAHALLI MAHALAKSHMIPURAM LAYOUT BENGALURU KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
14089537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

338
MOHAMMED ABDUL

MUNAWERHUSSAI
N BJFPM9247J ABDUL AHMED

HUSSAINMOHAM
MED 16.00 ZAMIL P B NO 7504 JEDDAH 21474 KSA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14139983 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

339
THANGAM P AFVPT5179D PANDI V 228.00 53  RAJAPALAYAM LAKSHMANAPERUMAL KOVIL STREET RAJAPALAYAM RAJAPALAYAM TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626117 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14163063 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

340
KRISHNA GOPAL MAJUMDER ADSPM0191R MANIK CHANDRA MAJUMDER 364.00 NUTANPALLY BOLPUR BIRBHUM BOLPUR BOLPUR BOLPUR WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL SURI 731204 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
14312984 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

341
SANTHOSH R BNCPS3599C RAGHU D SHETTY 268.00 GALIBEEDU NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE TOWER MADIKERI MADIKERI KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571201 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14314732 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

342
VIKASH KACHOLIA AKQPK3169G PREM CHAND KACHOLIA 300.00 D- 580/2 SANJAY COLONY BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14358165 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

343
BASAVARAJ NAGAPPA HULLI ADGPH0443R NAGAPPA 8.00 KUMBAR ONI OKKALAGERI GADAG GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14409859 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

344
MEMON ABDULHAMID J ALPPM6270J JANMOHAMMED HAJIALIBHAI MEMON 60.00 3 AZAN COMPLEX OPP AGRO PETROL PUMP SARHET ROAD JUHAPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380055 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14530506 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

345
B M ARATHI ACJPA1460B POBBATHI RAJGOPALA

NARAYANAMURT
HY 200.00 NO.85-A 2ND MAIN ROAD COCONUT GARDEN NAGARABHAVI  1ST STG BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14543357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

346
B M ARATHI ACJPA1460B POBBATHI RAJGOPALA NARAYANA 260.00 NO.85-A 2ND MAIN ROAD, COCONUT GARDEN, NAGARBHAVI,1ST STG BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14559776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

347
BHASKAR V TAMRAGOURI ADQPT9631H VISHWESHWAR M TAMRAGOURI 256.00 H NO 204 AKHIL SAROVAR APARTMENT OPP PUBLIC GARDEN NEAR MANGO LAKE AZAD NAGAR RAICHUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
14659519 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

348
PRASHANTH G ANLPP9231C G V SRAO 72.00

645 16TH A MAIN MICO LAYOUT NEAR GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL HONGASANDRA BEGUR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14706068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

349
ROHIT ASHOK KHATOD ATEPK3227C ASHOK SHRIKISAN KHATOD 120.00 S NO 612 B1 FLAT NO 18 LATESH CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY NANA PETH HOTEL CHOICE PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14792719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

350
SANDEEP BANSAL AHBPB7673A A R BANSAL 260.00 R/O I-5/17 SECTOR 16 ROHINI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14817799 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

351
HARJIVANDAS VALLAVDAS PATEL AEAPP2057C VALLAVDAS DAYALJIBHAI PATEL 80.00 36 SHRINAGAR SOCIETY MANDAVROAD DAHOD GUJARAT GUJARAT GODHRA 389151 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14837269 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

352
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH ASJPS2693C RAJARAM SINGH 120.00 C/O LINGARAJ J PATIL PLOT NO 3 SBI COLONY PHQ ROAD  DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14863014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

353
R K JAIN AFOPJ9942F KANTILAL JAIN 580.00 S/O KANTILAL JAIN MAIN ROAD   RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533101 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14906294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

354
MANGALA BALWANT PATIL AISPP0734G TATYASAHEB NAYKU JADHAV 200.00 A / 20 / 1-1, SECTOR-3, SANPADA N MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400706 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14915869 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



355
VIJAYAN WARRIOR AAKPW6650J MAJ T CWARRIOR 400.00 125 AKSHAYA 1ST MAIN 3RD CROSS SILVER OAK STREET J P NAGAR 7TH PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
14971558 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

356
D R NSRINIVAS BKFPS4357C RAMA RAO DASARI 100.00 NO 8 5 BALAJI RAO PETA UNDI W G D T NR CHINNAVENTANA UNDI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534199 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15153685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

357
SHIVAKUMAR CYGPS4803P BASAPPA KAMPLI 36.00 39 HALASAMUDRA TQ GANGAVATI DIST KOPPAL KOPPAL KARNATAKA HOSPET 583227 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15170311 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

358
LOKESH MOGRA ANQPM5328J ASHOK KUMAR MOGRA 1124.00 R/O 51 KHARAKUWA BEHIND SG SSS AYAD NORTH SOBHAGPURA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15249626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

359
MAMTA YOGESHBHAI PAREKH ACQPP9049Q VASANTBHAI PRITAMLAL PAREKH 260.00 1462 AKASHDEEP HOUSING SOCIETY B/H AKASHWANI MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390009 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15250612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

360
DINESH JAIN ABHPJ1578J NOVRATHMAL LODHA 900.00 NO 112,ASHTA VIHAR,FLAT NO F-102 NARAYANA PILLAI STREET BHARATHINAGAR BANGALORE,KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
15333838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

361
NEETU JAIN ABIPJ6397G RAJ KUSHAL 200.00 203 2ND FLOOR TV COMPLEX BVK IYENGAR ROAD  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
15379094 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

362
SUMIT SAPRA AYBPS4097G VIJAY KUMAR SAPRA 400.00 152 CHANDER LOK ENCL PITAMPURA  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15500370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

363
H L VENU AECPH7353H LAKSHMINARAYAN HEGDE 180.00 02 HEMATEMANE BIDRAKAN SIDAPURA  UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA KUMTA 581355 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15535548 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

364
RAJESHKUMAR K PATEL AGRPP9008J KARSANBAHI PATEL 260.00 1201/2 B WING SHIKHAR KUNJ UPPER GOVIND NAGAR MALAD EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15581626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

365
INDUR M JAISINGHANI ACPPJ1528D MURLI DAYARAM 80.00 D/2 RAJKUNJ SCTY OPP DONGRE PARK RCF COLONY  CHEMBUR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
15608924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

366
SHRIDHAR KHOCHIKAR AJYPK5051C NA 20.00 G001 POORVARANG PARANJAPE SCHEME 13TH LANE RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416008 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
15736636 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

367
PATEL MAHENDRABHAI AOJPP8831P PATEL PRABHUDAS 20.00 A-1 SIDDHART NAGAR OPP MAHESNA NAGAR NIZAMPURA BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390002 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
15754715 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

368
T ARUNACHALAM AIDPA8282F A THANUSGODI 200.00 1/93 SUBRAMANIYAPURAM VEMBAR POST VILATHIKULAM (VALI) THOOTHUKUDI TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628906 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
15793615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

369
KRISHNA DEVI DANGAYACH AFLPD6058F BABU LAL DANGAYACH 260.00 VILLAGE   POST NINDAR VIA V.K.I.A JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302013 INDIA

IN301127-IN301127-
15817927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

370
SUMIT MITHULAL KATARIA ANSPK1844M MITHULAL NAVALMAL KATARIA 800.00 FLAT NO B-2/401 LAKE TOWN, CHAITRABAN BEHIND SBI COLONY BIBWEWADI PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
15974881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

371
VEERAMACHANENI ANNAPURNA AFBPV1227Q V V RANGARAO 260.00

PLOT NO 416  GOKUL PLOTS NEAR VENKAT RAMANA COLONY KUKATPALLY  CYBERABAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500072 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
16023212 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

372
AJIT TEJPAL UPADHYE AACPU2598P TEJPAL BAHUBALI UPADHYE 120.00 2079 E BHARAT HOU SOCI PLOT NO 51 KOLHAPUR  KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416008 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
16059013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

373
BALAMURALI KRISHNA MULLAPUDI AIIPM1455D RAMACHANDRA RAO MULLAPUDI 68.00 HELLOW SOFT ROAD NO 12 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
16105440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

374
PRAKASH S KURI AOHPK8824R SHIVAPUTRA FAKEERAPPA KURI 480.00

FLAT NO G 24 KUMARI WOODS AND WINDS SAPTAGIRI LAYOUT CHANNASANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560067 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
16146382 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

375
DAYARAM KEDIA ADRPK2941A NARAYANDAS KEDIA 260.00

B502 LAKSHACHANDI HEIGHTS GOKULDHAM GOREGAON E NEAR KRISHNA VATIKA MARG MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
16569942 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

376
AJIN ALEX AKPPA8980Q DANIEL ALEXANDER 260.00 615 6/615 VADAKENELLIKALAYIL 12 THUKALASSERI THIRUVALLA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16590528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

377
C PRAKASH AMDPP2773J GURUBASAPPA C 260.00 SUPERINTENDENT C-HOSTEL GOVT ARTS COLLEGE  CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16725267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

378
SANTOSH JAIN AKHPJ1280A GOUTAM JAIN 800.00 H NO-11-11-06 N LOHARWADI M G ROAD  RAICHUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16725777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

379
RAGHURAM KATAKAM AWPPK1185M VENKATESHWARLU KATAKAM 400.00 C/O ADP PRIVATE LTD 6 3 1091 C 1 FORTUNE 9 RAJBHAVAN ROAD SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500016 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
16756689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

380
MEENA RAJARAM KANOJIA BMNPK1028G RAJARAM KANOJIA 60.00 FLAT NO 202 JANAPRIYA PRAMILA ENCLAVE KUNDAN BAG UMA NAGAR BEGUMPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16796098 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

381
K SIVANANDAM AAYPS7351N S KULANDAI 160.00 OLD NO-159 NEW NO -142 EAST 3RD STREET  PUDUKOTTAI TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI 622001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16966245 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

382
TANAJI SAMBHAJI ARNPS9294C SAMBHAJI PUNDA 1000.00 504 DOCTORS QTRS ADITYA BIRLA MEMOR HOSPITAL CHINCHWAD PUNE MAHARAHSTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
17017168 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

383
MANJIT SINGH SIDHU ABSPS7743R NA 400.00 A 496 NEW AMRITSAR NEW AMRITSAR AMRITSAR PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
17078384 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

384
NILESHKUMAR K PARMAR ATJPP0020D K K PARMAR 40.00 LIMDA CHOWK NARSANDA  NARSANDA GUJARAT GUJARAT NADIAD 387345 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
17495212 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

385
SUVERA KANTILAL MOTILAL AIIPS0043B MOTILAL 120.00 BLOK  M 12  ROOM 135 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD LAXMIPURA BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390021 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
17512276 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

386
SWAMIRAO PANDURANG HIROLIKAR ABBPH9002P PANDURANG VISHNUPANT HIROLIKAR 40.00 937 GADEGAON ROAD DHARMADHIKARI PLOT  BARSHI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR 413411 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
17520942 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

387
MUKESH B THAKKAR AAHPT3197L BHAWANJI P THAKKAR 260.00 613/A3, NANA PETH, MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
17597148 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

388
VINAY RANBAORE AELPR9964D VILAS RANBAORE 260.00 H NO-3 - 4 - 133  FLAT NO- 405 ROYAL MANOR APPTS STREET NO 6 BARKATPURA HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
17770889 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

389
GIREESH NINGAPPA HULLUR ACGPH9682P NA 20.00 58/2 NINGESH NILAY VIKASNAGAR GOKUL ROAD  HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
17800240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

390
RANGNATH SHREERANG CHANDAK AAPPC7280H SHREERANG RAMRATAN CHANDAK 260.00 DHANRAJ LANE AMRAVATI M S AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444601 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
17844605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

391
RAMOHALLI RAMARAO ANANDATHIRTHA AAXPA3887E RAMOHALLI GURURAO RAMARAO 260.00 HOUSE NO C-13 ANTHARIKSHA NAGAR  HASSAN KARNATAKA HASSAN 573201 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
18077391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

392
RAKESH KUMAR DUGGAL ACVPD9901G KRISHAN LAL DUGGAL 240.00 MIG 1/847 HUDCO BHILAI DIST DURG  BHILAI CHHATTISGARH CHHATTISGARH BHILAI 490009 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18154614 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

393
PANKAJ ARORA AFUPA7131H DALIP ARORA 200.00 B 99 AVANTIKA SEC 1 ROHINI MAIN AVANTIKA MKT NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18401049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

394
ASHNA ABBAS AHOPA1917B KUMBUKAL MUSTAFA ABBAS 260.00 CHENNANPARA HOUSE ALAPRA POST  KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686544 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18513155 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

395
ASHISH KUMAR KHARIWAL AWVPK1172C SURAJ MAL KHARIWAL 260.00 1 A 39 R C VYAS NAGAR   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18618250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

396
LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL AKKPA1797N DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL 8.00

C/O: Dinesh Kumar Agarwal Gali No 8 Bank Colony Khushalpur Manokamna Mandir MORADABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18686734 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

397
USHA GOPALKRISHNA GUPTA AAVPG7317D RAMESHCHANDRA RAMDAYALJI GUPTA 200.00 AT 44/93 SAKKAR SATH W NO 49 JAWAHAR GATE INSIDE JAWAHAR GATE AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444603 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19058992 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

398
VISHNU KOTWANI ACJPK2637E PARSRAM KOTWANI 260.00 102 DEVJI PALACE NEAR SES HIGH SCHOOL OFF GURU NANIK MARG ULHASNAGAR, THANE MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 421001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19362253 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

399
NILESH DAGADU SHELKE AZGPS1228P DAGADU KARBHARI SHELKE 28.00 RM 37A 2ND FL JARIWALA CHL SANE GURUJI MG TARDEO OPP BANE COMPOUND MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19371255 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

400
MANJULA PRASANNA KUMAR AZHPP8732C MUNIYAPPA KANNAMANGALA ANJANAPPA 1120.00 NO 81 A BLOCK ANANDA NAGAR BEHIND MORE SHOP MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19376589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

401
VANI AJYPV7073R OBALAREDDY 28.00 46 BOMMANAHALLI BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH 11TH CROSS VIRAT NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19632227 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

402
RAJIV KUMAR ANHPK5055D SHIV SHANKAR DASS 1200.00 LAJPAT NAGAR GALI NO 6  KOTKAPURA PUNJAB FARIDKOT 151203 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19677820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

403
KARRI CHIRANJEEVI CPWPK2118C RAMA KRISHNA KARRI 80.00 LIG 69/7          IV PHASE KPHB COLONY, NEAR RAILWAY STATION KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD,TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500072 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
19688809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

404
SUDESH SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR AAJPH1569E SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR 260.00 BLOCK A1 STAIR NO 3 FLAT NO S-20 JAIRAM COMPLEX NEUGI NAGAR MALA NEUGI NAGAR MALA PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
19786710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

405
MANUEL PATRAO ASHPP7886J MICHAEL PATRAO 60.00 VELAKANI KRIPA SALMARHA ROAD KAIKAMBA KINNIKAMBLA PO NEAR MOSQUE MANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574151 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19866023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

406
JYOTI PARMANAND AHUJA ADMPA6195K SHRI PARMANAND 60.00 202  2ND FLOOR ACHALKUTI NR NEELKANTH POOJA SOC HINDU COLONY NAUPADA, THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19874966 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

407
MOHD RASHID NOOR ABNPR4415J LATE MOHD SADIQ 100.00 SHAHEED ABDULLAH ANSARI ROAD  ILAHI BAGH GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19928090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

408
AYUSHI GUPTA AKQPG9822Q PREM RATAN GAUTAM 200.00 7/94-G TILAK NAGAR NAWABGANJ KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19983517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

409
H S CHANDRASHEKAR AALPC9549B H V SUBBARAO 260.00 NO 24 BETWEEN 16TH AND 17TH CROSS 13TH MAIN MALLESWARAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560055 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
20025336 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

410
PRERAK PRAVINBHAI PATEL APIPP6915L PRAVINBHAI BAPUBHAI PATEL 260.00 B/25 JALBHUMI SOCIETY B/H AKSHAR TOWNSHIP KISHAN SAMOSA NO KHANCHO NADIAD GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 INDIA

IN300636-IN300636-
20035416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

411
AMIT BATRA AKIPB6746N SH

HARISHCHANDERBAT
RA 260.00 HOUSE NO.6 GALLI NO.9A,ASHOK VIHAR PHASE 2,GURGAON HARYANA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 INDIA

IN301477-IN301477-
20066714 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

412
SUSHEEL KUMAR AGVPK8064B GIRDHAR LAL 400.00 E-44 SEC-10 RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD   GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
20082640 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

413
PARESH HARGOVINDBHAI PATEL ARZPP0763F HARGOVINDBHAI AMBALAL PATEL 260.00 5-25-18 NAVABNI KHADKI CHACHARIA PATAN GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
20087872 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

414
GEETA DEVI AAIPD0776C LATE SH NARSINGHDASS 260.00 A 1/100 HASTSAL ROAD STREET NO UTTAM NAGAR DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110059 INDIA

IN301477-IN301477-
20091219 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

415
NAGENDRA SHUKLA BAUPS7876R RAMA KANT SHUKLA 400.00 4/163 PURANA KANPUR  KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20094783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

416
MEENAKASHI AGARWAL ABJPA7901J SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 260.00 1094 BABA HARISH CHAND MARG CHANDPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 INDIA

IN302700-IN302700-
20189960 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

417
SHESHAGIRI RAO BS AELPS7180J SRINIVASA RAO 80.00 319, SHREEJA 9TH CROSS, BCC LAYOUT 2ND STAGE, VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
20225902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

418
J SITA MAHALAKSHMI AELPJ6453K J V SARMA 400.00 1 1 563/564 FLAT NO G 3 SURABHI APARTMENTS NEW BAKARAM HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500080 INDIA

IN301022-IN301022-
20229246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

419
RAJAN J AIYPR7759M JEYARAMAN N 40.00 9-1/27 MULLAI MALAR STREET VISWANATHAPURAM MADURAI TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625014 INDIA

IN301313-IN301313-
20320981 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

420
VENKATA SATYA

SUBRAHMANYAMK
ANUMURI AHUPK3541P GANGARAJU KANUMURI 260.00 D NO7 53 TETALIVARI STREET PENUGONDA W G DIST    A P ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534320 INDIA

IN301022-IN301022-
20322417 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

421
VINOD G NAIR ACSPN0139R V GOPALAKRISHNAN 60.00 SEENAI, TC 76/1438 (1) KADAKAMPALLY ROAD, MNRA ANAYARA P O TRIVANDRUM KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695024 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
20380223 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

422
MOHNI DEVI SARDA AWQPS2930R ASHOK KUMAR SARDA 260.00 W/O ASHOK KUMAR SARDA OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334004 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20397467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

423
NAZEER BAIG AGIPN9644H AKBAR BAIG 20.00

DOOR NO 5763,  DODDI  ROAD BESIDE VETERINARY  HOSPITAL NEAR ANAND SER STN,  RAVINDRANAGAR 
HASSAN KARNATAKA HASSAN 573201 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
20400068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

424
DEEP KUMAR SHUKLA AIBPS9891E SRI NAND LALSHUKLA 60.00 23/47/60 E KIDWAI NAGAR ALLAHPUR ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211006 INDIA

IN301557-IN301557-
20606135 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

425
SHASHIKANTHA AIHPS5269G M NARAYANA NAIK 40.00 3-34/15(4) , SHUBHODAYA PACHANADY DEVINAGARA  BONDEL  MANGALORE KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575008 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
20650605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

426
TEJAS DILIP RANE ATUPR3526P DILIP RAMCHANDRA RANE 260.00 38/996 ADARSH NAGAR WORLI NR FIRE BRIGADE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400030 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
20691735 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

427
AKI SEETA RAMAYYA AVVPS9315A SURYA NARAYANA 200.00 6/3/33/1 DANTUVARI STREET SURYA RAO PETA  KAKINADA ANDHRA PRADESH KAKINADA 533001 INDIA

IN301313-IN301313-
20731342 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

428
MINAKSHI ASHOK MALU ABNPM0309A ASHOK D MALU 20.00 BUNGLOW NO 15 ADINATH NAGAR NEAR JAIN TEMPLE OPPOSITE RATANSHI NAGAR SANGLI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
20827806 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

429
VIVEK MURALEEDHARAN AHCPV0990K MURALEEDHARAN 260.00 S 32 USHUS SAHYADHRI COLONY CHANDRANAGAR   MARUTHA ROAD PALAKKAD PALAKKAD KERALA PALGHAT 678007 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20882730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

430
M INDER CHAND AAAPI3923N J MOHAN RAJ 200.00 76 BAZAR ROAD C PALLAVARAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600043 INDIA

IN300360-IN300360-
20956862 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

431
SANTOSH ARORA AALPA5328E SHRI RAM SARUP 260.00 D/O RAM ARORA WARD NO 4 B NO 6 H N 7` GANDHI NAGAR ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN301557-IN301557-
20967078 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

432
L R JOSHI AWLPR3486L LATE SHRI DUTTRAMJOSHI 80.00 B 2 SONAKPUR HOSTEL OFFICERS COLONY RAM GANGA VIHAR  MORADABAD UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 INDIA

IN301557-IN301557-
21038533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

433
DHORE VIPIN YOGESH ANIPD0067H YOGESH SHRAWANJI DHORE 408.00 PL 125/9/2 SEC 13 PCHDTA CHIKHALI PUNE MAHARASHTRA PIN 412114 PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412114 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
21041260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

434
DEEPAK S AMMPD2848M SRIDHARAN 400.00 NO 4 R K NAIDU LAYOUT VENKITAPURAM VENKITAPURAM COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641013 INDIA

IN301313-IN301313-
21203611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

435
MOHAMMED SOHAIL BXSPM4821M RAHMATHULLA 16.00 3853/14 SHIVA YOGI SWAMY 1ST MAIN ROAD GHANDHI NAGAR  MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570007 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
21358627 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

436
S ANURADHA AMRPS8080M S SUBRAHMANYAM 20.00

6 3 609/82 AND 83 FLAT NO 401 LORVEN RESIDENCY ANAND NAGAR COLONY BESIDE RAM SAI SCHOOL 
KHAIRATABAD  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 INDIA

IN301022-IN301022-
21385032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

437
DESAI RAJUL JAYESHKUMAR AIXPD8724D THAKORBHAI 500.00 JAYRAJ BHAGYODAYA SOC CHALA DAMAN ROAD VIA VAPI VALSAD GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

IN301151-IN301151-
22213665 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

438
M SWAMINATHAN BEPPS9532B LATE SRI MUTHUNADAR 400.00 OLD NO 50 NEW NO 104 AMOGA FLATS NATTU MUTHU STREET TEYNAMPET, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600018 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22380064 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

439
SHEFALI SAINI EIQPS7959C BABU LAL SAINI 20.00 67 A MASJID MOTH   NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22520576 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

440
MOHANLAL DHANRAJJI AAGPD9832R DHANRAJJI 260.00 NO 39 PERUMAL KOIL STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22726347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

441
VISHAKHA RAJAN NAKHATE AUWPN5413G RAMESHRAO LAKSHMANRAO KOTGALE 204.00

NR KOTGALE HOUSE WARD KR 1 SHRADHA NAGAR TUKUM BEHIND KRISHNA MNANDIR CHANDRAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR 442401 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22966443 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

442
MANSATA VIREN CHANDULAL AJVPM8367L CHANDULAL K MANSATA 120.00

AKSHAR RESIDENCY C WING BLOCK NO 501 5TH FLOOR OPP ANMOL APPT B/H BUS STAND GIRIRAJ MAIN RR 
JUNAGADH GUJARAT GUJARAT JUNAGADH 362001 INDIA

IN301151-IN301151-
23069987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

443
VORA MUKESH NAVINCHANDRA AAUPV5076H NAVINCHANDRA 260.00 C/O SHAH AND BROTHERS VEGETABLE MARKET PARA BOTAD GUJARAT BOTAD 364710 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24159112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

444
RAMILA ATULKUMAR SHAH BJCPS6987C ATULKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH 260.00 JAY VIMAL BAPUNAGAR ROAD STREET NO 3 OPP JOG VALLABH SURENDRANAGAR    GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24215485 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

445
MANISHA BHAVIN MASHRU ALNPM8282A BHAVIN MANILAL MASHRU 260.00 C/O M/S NATHALAL MULJI MASHRU MASHRU BUILDING GRAIN MARKET JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24549093 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

446
ALPA RUPESH MASHRU ALNPM8281D RUPESH MANILAL MASHRU 260.00 C/O M/S NATHALAL MULJI MASHRU MASHRU BUILDING GRAIN MARKET JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24549104 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

447
MAHANTESH AGADI ACBPA0979K ULAVEPPA AGADI 40.00 NO 160 DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT A BLOCK 10 TH CROSS, DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577006 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26093085 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

448
J G THOTADAPPA AFQPT2529A NA 120.00 S/O GURUSIONCOT JADIGENAHALLY HOSKOTE  TQ BANGALORE   RURAL KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562114 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26125235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

449
SHANKARASA LAXAMANASA KATWA ATTPK8470E LAXMANASA KATWA 600.00 LAXAMANASA C KATWA KHAN MERCHANTS POST GULEDGUDD DIST BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587203 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26133286 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

450
SHAH BABULAL JJAIN ABQPJ5222N NA 1000.00 SWARNAGIRI WIRE INSULATIONS PVT LTD PLOT NO 10 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26135423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

451
NAGAYYA CHARANTIMATH AAXPC7106N ANNADANAYYA 1600.00 FLAT NO 1 TORAL APARTMENTS OPP WOODLANDS HOTEL KESHWAPUR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26444963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

452
RUKMINI MANOHARLAL ABJPM9999E MANOHARLAL 1600.00 NO 28 1 3RD CROSS KHB COLONY AD HA 4TH STAGE BASAVESHWARA NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26661236 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

453
YALLAPPA MALLAPPA HONNALLI AAHPH5990D MALLAPPA HONNALLI 20.00 BEHIND VISHNU HARDWARE AZAD ROAD AZAD ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26749694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

454
ANNARAO KASHIRAO KHEDKAR ACIPK5317L KASHIRAO ANNARAO KHEDKAR 60.00 C/O BADRI PURANIK ONTI KHANE BRAMHAPUR GULBARGA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585103 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26820517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

455
GYAN CHAND JAIN AFCPJ3179A FUL CHAND JAIN 400.00 NEW CLOTH STORE N T ROAD PO AND DIST   NALBARI ASSAM ASSAM GUWAHATI 781335 INDIA

IN301250-IN301250-
28922369 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

456
GITASHREE DEY ASFPD3442E BHAGABAN DAS 80.00 C/O BASANTA KUMAR DEY BANADURGA TRACTOR HOUSE MAHATAB ROAD BUXIBAZAR CUTTACK ORISSA CUTTACK 753001 INDIA

IN301250-IN301250-
28992558 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

457
SAVITA GUPTA ACDPG3993K HARISH CHANDER BANSAL 140.00 C 117 NEAR SANATAN DHARM MADIR SECTOR 19 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30021055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

458
PREM SINGH BDYPS3394H K SINGH 260.00 436 BLOCK NO 1 TRILOK PURI  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30035173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

459
NIRANJAN C N ABXPN3820F NARAYANA RAO CR 200.00 408A,SAMMRUDI 8THCROSS, 8TH MAIN, PJ EXTN, DAVANGERE KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577002 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
30059296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

460
RAMESH KHANNA AEDPK5191F MANOHAR LAL KHANNA 520.00 T-20 SHANTI PATH SANJAY COLONY JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30227896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

461
SAMTA SONI BGRPS5995N INDRA BHAN SONI 260.00 A-5 VIDYUT NAGAR 'A' WARD NO.3 JAIPUR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302021 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30286550 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

462
MEHMOOD ALAM ABSPG5379H ABDUL SATTAR 260.00 NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE  MAKRANA DISTT. NAGAUR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN MAKRANA 341505 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30288163 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

463
MADHUBHAI LALJIBHAI PATEL AAYPP4555F LALJI BHAI 460.00 21 AKAR BHUVAN CHAROTAR PATEL SOCIETY MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 INDIA

IN301276-IN301276-
30313872 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

464
T V VIJAYALAKSHMIBAI AEQPV5002B LATE K VENKOBARAO 260.00 NO 11 B BLOCK M S BUILDING BANGALORE DAIRY QUARTERS BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560029 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30341204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

465
VINEETA KALA AAVPK0787B KAMAL KANT KALA 260.00 220 B MOHAN BARI SURAJPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302003 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30361934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

466
RAVICHANDRA KAJAGAR AQXPK4243N SHANKAR KAJAGAR 100.00 PETH GALLI BALEKUNDRI (KH) TAL AND DIST  BELGAUM KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591103 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30497412 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

467
BHATT ASHOKKUMAR MARKANDRAY ABEPB5394F BHATT MARKANDRAY G 260.00 34 JALARAM JYOT SOCIETY GAYATRI MANDIR ROAD  HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383001 INDIA

IN301276-IN301276-
30545594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

468
KOMAL ZAVERI AABPZ4538M KEYUR ZAVERI 260.00 C 2 RUTVIRAJ APPARTMENT SWASTIK SOCIETY OPP ESSAR HOUSE JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN301276-IN301276-
30599754 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

469
SHALINI JAIN ADWPJ4902B RAJEEV JAIN 260.00 C 85  PHASE I ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
30612833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

470
NANKI A HIRANANDANI ABZPH2860B ANADRAM HIRANANDANI 260.00 PLOT NO 324 WARD NO 2/B  ADIPUR (KUTCH) GUJARAT BHUJ 370205 INDIA

IN301276-IN301276-
30683800 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

471
RAMA CHAVAN AKKPR7630K FAKIRAPPA TUKKAPPA CHAVAN 260.00 S NO 39/19 VAIBHAV NAGAR 3RD CROSS BOXITE ROAD BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590010 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30829882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

472
KAMAL KISHORE SONI ASZPS7488P BHAVARLAL SONI 260.00 NO-234/6/1 GROUND FLOOR NARAYANAPPA GARDENS, 4TH MAIN BYRAPPA BLOCK, T R NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560028 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30873310 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

473
HITESH BHUPATRAI MEHTAHUF AACHH0657J BHUPATRAI J MEHTA 260.00 B-608 BHOOMI DARSHAN NR KAMLA ASHISH TOWER MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
32086583 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



474
VEMIREDDY NAGIREDDY AGKPV6485E LINGAREDDY VEMIREDDY 600.00 14 1 93 7TH WARD SANTHI NAGAR MACHERLA GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH SATTENAPALLE 522426 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
32845044 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

475
NEWTON KUMAR PATI AKKPP3203G SHYAMA SUNDAR PATI 120.00 E 30 HILL VIEW COLONY JINDAL STEEL AND POWER LIMITED PATRAPALI RAIGARH CHATTISGARH CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH 496001 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
33599100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

476
SRIKANT RADHAKRISHNAN ALSPR1952P RADHAKRISHNAN 260.00 NEW NO 1/1 OLD NO 92 6TH STREET KARUNANDHI SALAI VYASARPAD PERAMBUR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600039 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
35082948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

477
VISWESUWARANATHAN S K AEWPN0493A KASIVISWANATHAN S 400.00 NO 601/3,CONSTABLE ROAD AYANAVARAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600023 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40170302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

478
HARJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL AGXPP0784D DEVJIBHAI PATEL 260.00 NARSI PARA PO DHRANGADHRA  DHRANGADHRA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
40273294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

479
RAJASEKHAR VANGIMALLU ADNPV1032D LINGACHARV 100.00 CATALYSTI SOFTWARE LTD 1.10.198 NEXT TO POST OFFICE BEGUMPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500016 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40605927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

480
RAVINDRA S AMIN AAFPA7363P SURYAKANT 260.00 NO 24/33 GANDHI NAGAR DINDIGUL ROAD TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620001 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40644125 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

481
AMITA M MEHTA AHYPM8767F MUKESH B MEHTA 260.00 B 308 BHOOMI DARSHAN MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN302902-IN302902-
40841376 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

482
RAVINDRANATHAN NAIR KS ABPPR2046D SIVARAMAN NAIR 700.00 C/O SASIKALA KEERALIL VEEDU PALLIKKAD PARUVASSERI VADAKKANCHEERY II PALAKKAD KERALA KERALA PALGHAT 678686 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
41125789 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

483
PHILIP VICTOR T BASPP9870L THANGARAJ 4.00 OLD NO 73/D NEW NO 128 PONNAGARAM TUTICORIN TUTICORIN TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628002 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
41135284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

484
V SRIHARI BFKPS1405R ETHIRAJULU 260.00 12 4TH MAIN ROAD UI COLONY LIC QUARTERS KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
41256872 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

485
DAMODARAN A NAIR ACMPN0440P P R NAIR 392.00 C 2/8 CIPL OFFICERS COLONY MOUDA RAMTEK ROAD MOUDA NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 441104 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41257662 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

486
NILESH MENON VIJAYAN AENPM5099N NA 260.00 115 YASHKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR PRABHAT CHOWK GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41519522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

487
KUL BHUSHAN ABNPB7420R S B TRIPATHI 400.00 3/97 VIJAYANT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR  LUCKNOW U P UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
42059970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

488
UMESH JOSHI ABWPJ2583J B D JOSHI 340.00 2071/H BLOCK GAUR GREEN CITY INDIRAPURAM, NEAR SHIPRA MALL GHAZIABAD, U P UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
42535842 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

489
PIYUSHKUMAR CHANDULAL JOSHI ABVPJ7875N CHANDULAL JOSHI 260.00 10/153, SARYU APPT, IPCL COLONY, DAHEJ BY PASS RD IPCL CO, IPCL COLONY BHARUCH GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
42610260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

490
MUKESH BHANUSHALI AHUPB0133G THAKARSHI BHANUSHALI 100.00 PLOT 9D, FLAT NO 302 SHANTINIKETAN SECTOR 20, AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400708 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
43329035 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

491
MOHAN SUNDAR DEVADIGA AKBPD2849K SUNDAR DEVADIGA 400.00 MANI NIVAS GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO 3  NEAR DATTA MANDIR DANDA VILLAGE KHAR W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
50070426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

492
CHANDRA SEKHAR DAS AJJPD0333K MAHESH DAS 4.00

C/O BRIJ BHUSHAN MISHRA KRISHNA VIHAR BEHIND INTUL OFFICE DUGGUPARA BALCO NAGAR KORBA 
CHHATTISGARH CHHATTISGARH KORBA 495684 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
52052325 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

493
MOHAN BHATKOORSE AHNPK1509Q DATTATRAYA BHATKOORSE 40.00 50-120-2 SATYASUNDAR RESIDENCY FLAT NO-503 NORTH EXTENSION SEETHAMMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
52553995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

494
NINAD NANDKUMAR PHADE ALKPP0309A NANDKUMAR JAIKUMAR PHADE 80.00 MALASHI 21 MALASHIRAS ROAD SANGRAMNAGAR AKLUJ OPPOSITE DOSHI HOSPITAL AKLUJ MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413101 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
53086025 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

495
AVINASH BASAVAPATTANA MAHESWARAPPA AIIPA4009P BASAPATTANNA MAHESWARAPPA 40.00 AL AHALIA HOSPITAL HAMDAN STREET PO BOX 2419 ABU DHABI UAE ABU DHABI NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301549-IN301549-
54413871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

496
RAMESH CHANDRA AHUJA AIVPA0827A LATE SH RPAHUJA 260.00 C-3/247 JANAKPURI  NEW  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
90654309 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

497
B R BHARGAVI AIDPB6113A DESHIKAR HEMMEGE 1360.00 NO 555/N, INDRAPRASTHA NEW KANTHA RAJ URS ROAD, SARASWATHIPURAM MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 INDIA

C12065200-12065200-
00000563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

498
NAYANKUMAR JASHWANTLAL SHAH ACEPS6145C JASHWANTLAL SHAH 260.00

E-101,ALTIUS-2,NR.ASHOK VATIKA OPP,JAYANTILAL PARK BRTS STAND ISCON-BOPAL ROAD AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 INDIA

C12062700-12062700-
00003226 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

499
PARDEEP KUMAR BEHL AKRPB6308D KRISHAN LAL BEHL 40.00 71-B, RAILWAY MANDI   HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR 146001 INDIA

C12069900-12069900-
00004405 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

500
PUSHPA HARICHAND SAMAT AQOPS9089H HARICHAND SUNDERDAS SAMAT 124.00 JANATA CLOTH STORES, S.R. MILL CHAWL  AKOLA M.S. MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C13023100-13023100-
00006804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

501
ASHISH RAMMANOHAR LOHIYA ACHPL1180F RAMMANOHAR LOHIYA 80.00 ASHISH', RANPISE NAGAR,   AKOLA M.S. MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C13023100-13023100-
00006988 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

502
AMAR TULSIDAS KARIA AADPK4604K TULSIDAS 380.00 403/4,SHANTI NIWAS, R B MEHTA ROAD, GHATKOPAR (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 INDIA

C12028100-12028100-
00007108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

503
CHETANABEN CHIMANBHAI GANDHI AKNPG8229N CHIMANBHAI 260.00 PARA NEAR CHHATRI  BOTAD GUJARAT GUJARAT BOTAD 364710 INDIA

C12033800-12033800-
00007178 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

504
SAROJ PRIYA ABUPV8868J VED PRIYA 260.00 3608, SARUP NAGAR STREET NO. 7, JAI MATA MARKET TRI NAGAR DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110035 INDIA

C12014100-12014100-
00008315 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

505
LAXMI NIVAS JAJU AFLPJ1412M GOVIND RAM JAJU 400.00 20-2-12 OLD KABUTARKHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500064 INDIA

C12054500-12054500-
00009105 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

506
VELBAI KUNDALIA ANTPK6295M NA 260.00

248/ 3, SHALIBHADRA HINGWALA LANE,NR POPULAR HOTEL RAJAWADI GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 INDIA

C12047100-12047100-
00009882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

507
NILESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH AMKPS7905G RAMESHCHANDRA 260.00

B/13,GUNDECH CO-OP HSG SOC, HEMUKALANI 'X' ROAD, IRANI WADI  3 NO, KANDIWALI(W) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

C12016900-12016900-
00010311 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

508
SANCHETI RAJ KANWAR AFVPS5509J MISHRILAL MUTHA 260.00 3-6-168/4 HYDERGUDA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00010927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

509
ATUL DHAWAN AKDPD9859P SHREE RAM

PRAKASHDHAWA
N 200.00 E-571  KAMLA NAGAR   AGRA U.P. UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282005 INDIA

C12021400-12021400-
00011648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

510
BASANT KUMAR SHARMA BEPPS0574D JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 260.00 S/O JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA C/O HARIVINOD JALPAN GR  CHURU RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHURU 331001 INDIA

C12060700-12060700-
00012244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

511
PANDIKANDA NANAIAH NITHIN AIJPN2372D NANAIAH P K 120.00 1284 1ST CROSS KALYANANAGAR T DASARAHALLI  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560057 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
00013284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

512
AMRUTBHAI HARGOVINDBHAI PATEL ADIPP7338R HARGOVINDBHAI P PATEL 400.00 AT&PO,TENPUR TA-BAYAD DIST-SABARKANTHA TENPUR GUJARAT GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383325 INDIA

C12054300-12054300-
00013911 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

513
OONNITTAN CHACKO AAJPO9064D OONNITTAN MATHEW 128.00 OTHARA VADAKKETHIL HOUSE AYTHALA PAZHAVANGADI P O RANNI KERALA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689673 INDIA

C12056700-12056700-
00014260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

514
DHANA LAKSHMI AVUTU AOVPA3544G A RAMALINGA REDDY 40.00 H NO. 7-1-235, FLAT NO.202 SREE SAI RAM TOWERS PRASHANT COLONY, BALKAMPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500016 INDIA

C12052700-12052700-
00014262 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

515
TUDI RAVINDER RAO AFCPT1626C TUDI VENKAT RAO 8.00 H.NO. 2-9-123 MUKARAMPURA  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 INDIA

C12051400-12051400-
00014714 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

516
VARSHA VINUBHAI MODI AONPM3701R VINUBHAI 260.00 2117/1, RANI MASJID NI PASE KHADIA,  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA

C13038900-13038900-
00015691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

517
JAGANNATH SHANKAR TASGAONKAR AAHPT5560D SHANKAR NARAYAN TASGAONKAR 40.00

2452, RADHA GOVIND APARTMENT, B WARD, MANGALWAR PETH, MIRAJKAR TIKATI,KOLHAPUR CITY, Kolhapur 
Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416012 INDIA

C12029700-12029700-
00017016 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

518
PADMINI RAVINDRANATHA AIZPR3326B RAVINDRANATHA K S 120.00 NO 798 SUBASH OPP SEETHAMMA COMPOUND KOPPA POST CHIKMAGALORE DIST KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KOPPA 577126 INDIA

C12037600-12037600-
00017467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

519
ANIL MITTAL ARJPM3823B PHOOL CHAND MITTAL 260.00 H.NO 204 GALI NO-16 MOTI NAGAR KARNAL HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

C12058600-12058600-
00020652 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

520
SHILPA UDAY SHAH AOHPS1007C JITENDRA JAYANTILAL SHAH 260.00 II ND FLOOR ,SNEHA APPARTMENT SHASTRI NAGAR , AMANKHA PLOT , AKOLA Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444005 INDIA

C13035800-13035800-
00022569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

521
MANISHBHAI DALSUKHBHAI GADANI AGXPG4246R DALSUKHBHAI 20.00 69, PALIYAD ROAD, S.T. DEPO  BOTAD GUJARAT GUJARAT BOTAD 364710 INDIA

C12033800-12033800-
00022821 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

522
G RENUKA AHMPR8625H ARUMUGAM SOLAYAN 360.00 9-3/13 A KATTERI KOIL STREET KOTTAIYUR TN KARAIKUDAI TK SIVAGANGA TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA 630106 INDIA

C12074300-12074300-
00023194 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

523
BASUTKAR LAXMAN RAO ADJPL5130C PEDDA RAMOJI RAOBASUTKAR 600.00 7  60 SHANTHI NAGAR WADDEPALLE MAHABOOB NAGAR DIST ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA WANAPARTHY 509144 INDIA

C12043400-12043400-
00023391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

524
VILAS RAMU KATORE AEFPK7495G RAMU 120.00 S.NO 29/4 A, BHIMASHANKAR COLONY, PIMPLE GURAV  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411027 INDIA

C12022600-12022600-
00023580 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

525
MITESHKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA DOSHI ABOPD4358B PRAVINCHANDRA 260.00 OPP:GIRDHARI TEMPLE DAWALSHA FALI  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00024877 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

526
POOMAYAAL BDBPP7885F AMMASAI K M 500.00 NO 91 PALANISAMY GOUNDER STREET KAVINDAPADI BHAVANI T K ERODE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 638455 INDIA

C12037600-12037600-
00026511 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

527
DAMODAR PRASAD

SHANKARLALSHAR
MA AYJPS3857J SHANKAR LAL SHARMA 400.00 J-201, JALWANT TOWNSHIP, B/S PUNA KUMBHARIYA ROAD, BOMBAY MARKET ROAD, SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 395010 INDIA

C12044000-12044000-
00026538 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

528
MARIO HUBERT MIRANDA AKCPM7491B HUBERT 80.00 A/4, 202 UDYAN GAGANGIRI NAGAR BOLINJ VIRAR WEST THANE Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA THANE 401303 INDIA

C12049200-12049200-
00027380 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

529
SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA BBBPS2415L SH BODURAMSHARMA 100.00 236/9, Manisha House, Gandhi Nagar, Fatehpur Road Sikar Rajasthan RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 INDIA

C12043700-12043700-
00030940 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

530
GULABRAI TULSIDAS PALA ACMPP9203G TULSIDAS PALA 260.00 GRAIN MARKET, . . JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12012000-12012000-
00031087 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

531
HIREN LALJIBHAI PARMAR AONPP9502K LALJIBHAI PARMAR 260.00 DEVUBHA'S CHOWK, NEAR SAKMARKET, . JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12012000-12012000-
00031661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

532
RAMBILAS MALU AATPM6379F LATE HARIKISHAN MALU 260.00 H NO:217,SRI KRUPA MARKET MAHBOOB MANSION MALAKPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500036 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00035213 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

533
SHANTA ARORA ABVPA3705G SH ASHOKKUMAR 800.00 LD-50 DDA FLATS GROUND FLOOR PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110088 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00036170 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

534
RADHABEN HARILAL PATEL ABIPP1426G HARILAL 260.00 Patelwadi, Lakadganj Near Harihar Mandir Bhandara road Nagpur Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00039383 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

535
H P DARSHAN AKMPD8153H NA 80.00 KANCHANA GANGA ESTATE, HALASULIGE POST,  SAKLESHPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA ARSIKERE 573134 INDIA

C12030300-12030300-
00040191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

536
SUNIL GHANSHYAM BHUTDA AIYPB3252H GHANSHYAM BHUTDA 260.00 7/546, THIRD FLOOR, M.H.B COLONY. GORAI ROAD, BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400091 INDIA

C12034600-12034600-
00041281 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

537
PURVI RAJESHBHAI GARACH AGIPG0759Q RAJESHBHAI 400.00 FLT NO 401 BALAJI LIFE STYLE SHROFF RD B/H COLLECTOR OFFICE JAM TOWER RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12019800-12019800-
00041560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

538
BRAJESHWAR SAHAY AJHPS6216N LATE CHATURBHUJ SAHAY 40.00 B-140 POLICE COLONY ANISABAD PATNA BIHAR BIHAR PATNA 800002 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00044907 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

539
SHANTA PRAKASH SAMBRANI BAKPS9282F R MSANBRANI 8.00 SUVIDHA COTTAGE B-3, NEAR RAM NAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

C12012600-12012600-
00046189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

540
KANAKA DURGA TATINENI AERPT0440C SHSHAGIRI RAO TATINENI 540.00 4-47 MASJID ROAD GOSALA CENTER KRISHNA DIST EDUPUGALLU ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH AVANIGADDA 521151 INDIA

C12031500-12031500-
00047014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

541
BEENA SHAMIK BRAHMBHATT AJYPB6398P NA 260.00 100-SHIV GANESH BUNGLOWS, 100 FT RD, THALTEJ, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 INDIA

C12042100-12042100-
00058389 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

542
MANOHAR MADHAV KHATAVKAR AAGPK3501L MADHAV 200.00

FL NO-2, SHIV OM CO-OP HSG SOC BEHIND VAISHALI TALKIES , SARVODAYA NAGAR , KULGAON. BADLAPUR, 
THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421503 INDIA

C12011700-12011700-
00058733 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

543
SUBHASIS CHOUDHURY AGXPC8862D DEBABRATA CHOUDHURY 8.00 KHALUI BILL MATH BURDWAN  BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713101 INDIA

C12053200-12053200-
00060154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

544
A NAVARATANMAL BAGMAR AAEPN3022D AKHERAJ BAGMAR 1200.00 NO. 22/15, CHANDRAPPA MUDALI STREET, SOWCARPET,  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 INDIA

C12039700-12039700-
00062827 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

545
VARA LAXMI TANIKELLA AESPT4500L KAMESWARARAO BULUSU 40.00 PLOT NO:4,BALAJI NAGAR LALITHA NAGAR NEAR RAMNAGAR GUNDU,RAMNAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500044 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00063800 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

546
SHYNI T C EJZPS3934K NANU THIRUVARATH CHALIL 72.00 PEKKADAM P O TRIKARPUR KASARGOD KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671310 INDIA

C12048100-12048100-
00064193 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

547
SHARDA DEVI AMFPD8133Q HARI NARAYAN METHI 260.00 C-13 LAXMI NARAYAN PURI SURAJ POLE GATE JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302002 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00065176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

548
YOGESH VASANJI VIRA AAAPV7742G VASANJI VIRA 260.00 FLAT NO 6 SWEET HOME CHS LTD LBS MARG OPP KURLA COURT KURLA WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 INDIA

C12023500-12023500-
00071476 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

549
REKHA GUPTA ACBPG7765M RAJENDRA PRASAD 260.00 C-6 SIKAR HOUSE JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00072084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

550
BHATTACHARJEE ANUP KUMAR ACTPB3965E NA 280.00

L, BUILDING FLAT NO 102, 1ST FLOOR CELESTIAL CITY PHASE 1 RAVET NEAR NEW EXPRESSWAY PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412101 INDIA

C13025900-13025900-
00072249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

551
J S SUNDARESH AJOPS5042H J A SREEDHARRAO 400.00 NO 1 VIDYANAGAR 12TH CROSS SHIMOGA SHIMOGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577203 INDIA

C16010100-16010100-
00073737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

552
RIZVANA RIZVANBHAI GHANCHIVOHRA APVPG6016L RIZVANBHAI KADARBHAI GHANCHIVOHRA 400.00 SAKINABEN DAVAKHANA NI SAME VOHRVAD  KHAMBHAT GUJARAT GUJARAT ANAND 388620 INDIA

C12026800-12026800-
00074522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

553
YASHMINBEN IRFANBHAI GHANCHIVOHRA APVPG6028C IRFANBHAI KADARBHAI GHANCHIVOHRA 400.00 DELA NI SHERI VIHARWAD  KHAMBHAT GUJARAT GUJARAT ANAND 388620 INDIA

C12026800-12026800-
00074708 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

554
NAREN GHANSHYAM JADVANI AJEPJ1121G GHANSHYAM 20.00 Kumbhar Para Guru Kutir Opp Police Line Dhrangadhra Gujrat GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

C12033300-12033300-
00075748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

555
BALRAM GROVER ABSPG8894K LAL CHAND 260.00 H.NO. 782 SECTOR - 14 P  HISAR HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

C12037200-12037200-
00077005 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

556
GADE DHANA LAKSHMI ALSPG6907H G VENKATAPPA REDDY 360.00 7-366, SBI COLONY RAMI REDDY PET NARASARAOPET GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH NARASARAOPET 522601 INDIA

C12036900-12036900-
00079394 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

557
AMIT S GANDHIHUF AAFHA8957B NA 260.00

B-402, SHREE NAMAN TOWERS 41, S.V.ROAD, KILACHAND ROAD KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI SUBURBAN 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00080278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

558
ILABEN DEEPAKBHAI RASANIA AIZPR4138D DEEPAK NANDLAL RASANIA 380.00 37,KAMDHENU SOC., MEHASANA NAGAR ROAD, NIZAMPURA, BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390002 INDIA

C12026800-12026800-
00081236 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

559
HEMRAJ AGRWAL ABMPA7212R MR SURAJMALAGRWAL 80.00 116, Pratap Colony, Chhabra Baran Rajasthan RAJASTHAN KAITHUN 325221 INDIA

C12043700-12043700-
00081962 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

560
SHAKUNTLA AGARWAL AIAPD5804F RATAN LAL AGARWAL 240.00 9/346 MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302017 INDIA

C12034600-12034600-
00082356 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

561
VIPUL GIRISHCHANDRA BHAVSAR ADFPB3013Q GIRISHCHANDRA 140.00 MOTI CHHIPWAD B/H  NAZAR BAG  VADODARA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390006 INDIA

C13018700-13018700-
00084461 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

562
SANTHOSH ARAVINDAKSHAN CHUNKATHARA CICPS9697B KUNJIRAMAN ARAVINDAKSHAN 40.00 CHUNKATHARA VEEDU MEENAMBALAM PUTHENKULAM KOLLAM KERALA KERALA QUILON 691302 INDIA

C12057300-12057300-
00084544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

563
B APPALA RAJUURUKUTI ABRPU8310P APPA RAO U 100.00 H NO. 3-118 R R VENKATAPURAM GOPALAPATNAM VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530027 INDIA

C12022300-12022300-
00084592 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

564
PRASHANT SHANKARLAL DIDWANIA ADTPD6142N SHANKARLAL SRINIVAS DIDWANIA 40.00

A/301 GOKUL ARCADE AGARWAL GARDEN PHASE-2, GOKUL TOWNSHIP, MULJIBHAI MEHTA SCHOOL, VIRAR 
(WEST) PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401303 INDIA

C12024200-12024200-
00084691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

565
TIRUMALASHETTI VENKATARAO AEXPV7585C VENKATESWARLU 60.00

H NO 4-36/1 PEDDIREDDIGUDEM YERRAGUNTA POST CHANDRUGONDA MANDAL KHAMMAM DISTRICT 
KHAMMAM TELANGANA TELANGANA BHADRACHALAM 507316 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00091074 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

566
ANURADHA MATHAPATI AQGPM2484C MALLIKARJUN KALLAYYA SWAMI 308.00 SHIVKUNJ BUNGLOW BEHIND THAKKER PRIDE R.T.O. COLONY NASIK MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422101 INDIA

C12032300-12032300-
00094209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

567
SIDDESH S

SHENVIKARAPURKA
R BDZPS3649J SATISH 264.00 HOUSE NO: M/II/1, HOUSING BOARD, BORDEM, BICHOLIM GOA GOA PANAJI 403504 INDIA

C12035000-12035000-
00100891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

568
SUNITA KEDAWAT ARNPK7073K SATYA NARAYAN GHIYA 260.00 20, PREM COLONY PRAGATI PATH KALYAN NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302029 INDIA

C12036600-12036600-
00102615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

569
MANSUKHBHAI LAXMANBHAI SOJITRA AUEPS4158H LAXMANBHAI 260.00 MADHURAM  2- GANDHI SMRUTI SOC MARUTI NAGAR MAIN ROAD PADAK STREET NO 3 RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00103053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

570
YOGESH CHANDRAKANT EKKE AACPE9112B CHANDRAKANT RAGHUNATH EKKE 60.00 PANCHAVATI B-203, SURVEY NO-14 CHAVAN NAGAR, DHANKAWADI PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411043 INDIA

C12011700-12011700-
00103741 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

571
DEEPAK PALIWAL ATXPP7799M GHANSHYAM PALIWAL 120.00 GOPALGANJ PRATAPGARH  PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312605 INDIA

C12033900-12033900-
00106609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

572
SIMRAN KINDRA ANXPK7676C JUGESH KUMAR KINDRA 100.00 401,B, M.P.REGENCY OPP. BHATTACHARAYA ROAD  PATNA BIHAR BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

C13023400-13023400-
00108381 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

573
SUMIT MAHESWARI ACQPM6179G LALIT KUMAR MAHESHWARI 260.00 VISHNU TALKIES LANE,   RANCHI JHARKHAND JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 INDIA

C12034500-12034500-
00108813 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

574
BHARAT ANANTRAI JOBALIA AAEPJ7300C ANANTRAI 100.00 B 6,204,SECTOR NO 9, SHANTI NAGAR,MIRA RD (E),  THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 INDIA

C12019800-12019800-
00109578 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

575
MANISH LAXMIPRASAD BHATT AAMPB8411A LAXMIPRASAD GAJANAND BHATT 140.00 201 STERLING APPARTMENT OPP ESSAR HOUSE SWASTIK SOCIETY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00111024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

576
ARUN KUMAR ALZPA8565G RAVEENDRAN NAIR 360.00 PANAYIL VEEDU KEEZHAVOOR ANDOORKONAM TRIVANDRUM KERALA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695584 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00114523 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

577
GOKULAPALAN T AHIPT6112H RAMAN NAIR 200.00 THENAYANCHERY HOUSE NANMANIKARA PUDUKKAD P O THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680301 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00117904 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

578
RAKESH SHANABHAI RANA AJTPR0564L SHANABHAI P RANA 140.00 NAVI DHARTI FIRST LANE RANA STREET VADODARA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 INDIA

C13016700-13016700-
00119579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

579
NATWARLAL MAGANLAL HANSALIA AAHPH2460E MAGANLAL 260.00 VIVEK B/H ASHWAMEGH APPT JALARAM-2 UNI RD  RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

C12019800-12019800-
00121572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

580
SAROJ T MOTWANI AOQPM0841R TILOKCHAND MOTWANI 260.00

8005 (I&K) KAMAL MANSION, NR.KAMALDEEP APPT,O/S POLICE LINE, MAIN ROAD, SARDARNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382475 INDIA

C12033800-12033800-
00126466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

581
MANISH GUPTA AKMPG4556D SHRI VISHNU KUMARGUPTA 400.00 12 HIG W 1 ASHOK VIHAR SAKET NAGAR KANPUR U P UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208014 INDIA

C12061200-12061200-
00126810 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

582
VIKAS SABHARWAL ADVPS7412A VIJAY SABHARWAL 260.00 215-H BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR  LUDHIANA PUNJAB PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 INDIA

C12025400-12025400-
00131995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

583
SANMATI SHRIDHAR SADALAGI BHSPS1249F DEELIP RAMAPPA HALLUR 400.00 1190 HARUGERI NAGAR GUDISALU 1128 VIVEK NAGAR RAIBAG DIST BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHIKODI 591220 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
00133651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

584
KIRAN RAJIVKUMAR PARIKH ABRPP2299N BABULAL HIRALAL JAIN 400.00 880 KALUPUR . AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA

C12048900-12048900-
00134533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

585
JITENDRA JAMNADAS KAKKAD ACYPK4895K JAMNADAS KHODIDAS KAKKAD 200.00 2- VAISHALI NAGAR 'TIRUPATI' OPP MARUTI ELECTI RAIYA ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00138120 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

586
CHILUKURI HANUMANTHA RAO AJIPC8945K CHILUKURI RAMANAIAH 40.00

H NO 1-86 NEAR BUS STAND J PANGULURU VILLAGE AND MANDAL PRAKASAM DISTRICT PANGULURU ANDHRA 
PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KANGIRI 523261 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00144744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

587
SURESHBHAI MAFATLAL SHAHHUF AANHS5240M MAFATLAL 132.00 14\04, ISHITA  PARK, ADAJAN  SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395009 INDIA

C12041500-12041500-
00145906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

588
BONU ANIL KUMAR ANTPB9546L SAMBA SIVA RAOBONU 300.00 LIG-293 AUTO NAGAR GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530012 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00146357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

589
PRAKASH SHAMRAO PATIL AOOPP4944E SHAMRAO K PATIL 12.00 A/P KAMERI TAL -WALWA DIST- SANGLI KAMERI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415403 INDIA

C12020000-12020000-
00147191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

590
VENKATA REDDY KONDA AHIPK5329F SESHI REDDY KONDA 40.00 2-70, CHENNA REDDY PALLI PENDLI MARRI (V) KALASAPADU (MD) KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAMPET 516217 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00172453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

591
VEENA ANAND AIDPA9811E TILAK RAJ SAHNI 260.00 H.NO. 1646 U.E. -II   HISAR HARYANA HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

C12037200-12037200-
00173696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

592
KRISHNAKUMAR RAJARAMSINGH GAUTAM ACMPG5281F NA 200.00 PLOT NO 133 , MANGALDIP NGR 1 MANEWADA BESA ROAD , NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440027 INDIA

C12017500-12017500-
00181879 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



593
JILE SINGH GURE ABZPS3897H SH NARAYANARAM 260.00 H. NO. 102, SECTOR - 5, URBAN ESTATE KURUKSHETRA HARYANA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA 136118 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00185453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

594
RATAN KUMAR JAIN AATPH5103Q JAWAHAR LAL HUNDIYA 260.00 MAHAVIR COLONY, WARD NO. 2,   BALOTRA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00186502 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

595
BHAVISHABEN HEMANTKUMAR SHETH ASXPS6885Q HEMANTKUMAR 260.00 202-VASUNDHARA APT. 3-MARUTI NAGAR AIR PORT ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00189220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

596
SUBRAMANYA K S BBWPS8784H S K

VENKATAGIRIYAP
PA 12.00 NO 2 VINAYAKA NILAYA 4TH MN 2ND CRS 1ST BLK EAST JAYANAGAR BYRASANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00193245 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

597
MENNAPPA AJJPM5102D MENNAPPA 400.00 D NO.7/6, DR.SUDARSHAN NAIDU STREET CB  BELLARY KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00197081 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

598
ADEEP KHEDKAR AJIPA3324J ANNARAO 128.00 HNO 11-171, BRAHMPUR, GULBARGA  GULBARGA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585103 INDIA

C12023000-12023000-
00210687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

599
SOURABH JAIN AFWPJ1736K PARAS MAL JAIN 60.00 1-DA-2 VIGYAN NAGAR  KOTA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN KOTA 324005 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00211733 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

600
ANKIT MAROTI BQNPM7787C ASHOKKUMAR MAROTI 80.00 LANSDOWN HEIGHT 7E, 6 SARAT BOSE ROAD  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700020 INDIA

C12054200-12054200-
00213380 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

601
MAHALINGAM A AEHPM6153R ARJUNAN 280.00 131/6, TITAN TOWN SHIP ROAD, MATHIGIRI, HOSUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635110 INDIA

C12035000-12035000-
00218469 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

602
KUNJLATA RAJNIKANT GADA AWMPG6557C RAJNIKANT GADA 260.00 203, NEW SEEMA CO.OP., SAMTA NAGAR, OPP. GOKUL PARK VASAI ROAD (WEST) THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401202 INDIA

C12011200-12011200-
00230678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

603
S GIREESH AFVPG2776B SADASHIVAMURTHY 20.00 S/O SADASHIVAMURTHY, D.NO. 6/322 F, VAKILRAMAIAH STREET CHAMARAJANAGAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571440 INDIA

C12035000-12035000-
00235554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

604
RATAN LAL BIHANI AHPPB4053Q RAM PRATAP BIHANI 260.00 OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE   BIKANER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334004 INDIA

C16010100-16010100-
00242818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

605
AMIT KUMAR BHUTIA AMGPB1001J JUGAL KISHORE BHUTIA 260.00

JC-1/2,BAGUIATI RAJARHAT-GOPALPUR(M) ASWINI NAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA 700159 INDIA

C12034500-12034500-
00252811 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

606
ALOK OMPRAKASHJI KALANTRI ACKPK3032C OMPRAKASHJI KALANTRI 160.00 GANGA SADAN, MANTRI COLONY, SUBHASH ROAD, BEED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA BHIR 431122 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00257591 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

607
JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BFKPS6714R JANARDAN PRASAD 60.00 PL NO. 301, CO. OPERATIVE COLONY, B. S. CITY, BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND JHARKHAND BOKARO 827001 INDIA

C12011300-12011300-
00260594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

608
RAJASHEKARGOUDA H S BGLPS7719A H B

SOMANAGOUDA
R 36.00

39 SHANKAR KRUPA 1ST CROSS V G N S S LAYOUT NR WATER TANK BASAVESHWARANAGAR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00273198 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

609
AZEEM B AVQPB0476Q PICHAMOHAMMED BADARUDEEN 8.00 MELEKUNNUMPURAM HOUSE PALACHIRA P O CHERUNNIYOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695312 INDIA

C12057300-12057300-
00278646 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

610
HARIPADA JANA AGUPJ4498H JAGANNATH JANA 40.00 BALABHADRAPUR, BRAJALAL CHAK,  PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721659 INDIA

C12024200-12024200-
00281443 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

611
GANAPATHI BHAT T AFEPT9567J SUBRAYA BHAT 260.00 THALTHAJE HOUSE PO CHIPPER VIA UPPALA  KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671322 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00282756 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

612
SACHIN JAGDISH CHHATBAR AHKPC6903B NA 260.00 JOSHI FALI,   WANKANER GUJARAT GUJARAT MORBI 363621 INDIA

C13019900-13019900-
00282769 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

613
SUNDARESWARAN ARIPPARA KUTTYKRISHNAN AUIPS4713L APKUTTY KRISHNAN 40.00 ARIPPARA TAILOR STREET  PALAKKAD KERALA KERALA PALGHAT 678001 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
00283356 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

614
SHIVAM SHRAWAGI DWXPS8745A SATISH SHRAWAGI 40.00 SHRI KELADEVI KUTIR UDYOG B/H NEW BUS STAND RUKMINI NAGAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C12027000-12027000-
00286753 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

615
BALADEVBHAI G PATEL AKJPB4812G GOVINDBHAI M PATEL 20.00 305, SECTOR-27, GAYATRINAGAR  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382024 INDIA

C12034100-12034100-
00288582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

616
PRAKASHA SHIVAPUTRAPPA GUDASALAMANI AJQPG1774J SHIVAPUTRAPPA 168.00 H NO 39 NEAR  RAILWAY STATION KUSUGAL HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00303281 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

617
JAYARAMAN AEPPJ2659K NAINAMALAI 180.00 143 /E BLOCK ALAGAPURAM HOUSING UNIT OMALUR MAIN ROAD SALEM TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SALEM 636007 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00306464 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

618
SHWETA TAMBI AEHPT6698E YASHWANT KHENDALWAL 100.00 MEDHA REJOICE, SHANTI BLOCK FLAT NO 204, ATTAPUR  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500048 INDIA

C13023400-13023400-
00306686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

619
SUMAN GUPTA AMKPG8897M GOVERADHEN DAS RAWAT 260.00 175 RASIV NAGAR NAYA KHEDA WARD NO 63 VIDHAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
00308031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

620
TANUJA KHATUN AXYPK7853Q MASUM ALI KHAN 312.00 C/O MASUM ALI KHAN KANAKPUR PURBA PARDA PANSKURA R S PURBAMEDINIPUR PANSKURA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721152 INDIA

C12034100-12034100-
00308901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

621
SWAPNIL PRAVIN KATARIYA BISPK4661A PRAVIN SHANTILAL KATARIYA 40.00 SANTOSHI APTS FLAT NO 5 ATUL MINI THETAR DIGHI ROAD BHOSARI PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411039 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00312915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

622
CHANDRASHEKAR RAO AKZPR6736M VIJAYA KUMAR H 1160.00 S/O VIJAYA KUMAR H 9/4/44,SRI KRISHNA SOWRABHA K.M.MARG UDUPI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 INDIA

C12011300-12011300-
00319449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

623
SUSHILA DEVI SETHIA BAYPS8976E JAY CHAND LALBORA 260.00 117 EVEREST VIHAR KINGS ROAD AJMER ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
00328721 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

624
KUMARI SANGITA BLDPS2422K BALIRAM PRASAD 240.00 LAH BAZAR CHAPRA DIST SARAN BIHAR 841301 CHAPRA BIHAR BIHAR SONEPUR 841301 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00343437 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

625
GAGAN BIHARI NATH AEUPN4907K HADI BANDHU NATH 200.00 C/O KARUNAKAR SAHU NEAR PANCHAYAT INDUSTRIES AMALAPADA ANGUL ORISSA ORISSA DHENKANAL 759122 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00344980 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

626
PATEL KUNJAN JAYKRUSHNA AOJPP4673F PATEL JAYKRUSHNA 100.00 34/2 SAHJANAND HOMES NEAR VIBHASHA BUNGLOW GHUMA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 INDIA

C12010700-12010700-
00362216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

627
RATAN MANGATURAM AGARWAL AACPA2970M MANGATURAM 260.00 104/B MONALISA BLDG HARINIWAS CIRCLE PANCHPAKHADI THANE WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00366821 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

628
SHANTILAL OTARMALJI SHAH AEAPS1446L OTARMALJI 260.00 FLAT NO 101 KALPVRUKSH OPP CHANDRAMANI HOSPITAL GIRDHARNAGAR SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 INDIA

C12033300-12033300-
00391701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

629
TARUN NAMDHARANI AFHPN2829N CHANDRA PRAKASH NAMDHARNAI 252.00 BAHETIYO KI GALI  CHITTAURGARH CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 INDIA

C12035000-12035000-
00393320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

630
RAM KRISHN SHARMA ADDPS8248N PRABHATI LAL SHARMA 260.00

MAN CLUB ROAD RAJA PUBLIC SCHOOL KE BARABAR SHIV COLONY DAUSA 303303 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303303 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00395596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

631
PUNEET KATHURIA ANHPK0191N PREM SAGAR KATHURIA 200.00 HNO 17 DEV NAGAR HAMBRAN ROAD LUDHIANA PUNJAB PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141008 INDIA

C12025400-12025400-
00411202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

632
SANDEEP DINESHCHANDRA SHAHHUF AAKHS0376M NA 260.00 208 E M M ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, 35/36, SHANTINATH JAIN BLDG, PYDHONIE, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

C12010700-12010700-
00444318 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

633
KULDIP RAJ KAKKER ABMPK7879A LAL CHAND KAKKER 320.00 656 SECTOR 15A   HISAR HARYANA HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
00449754 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

634
VIGHNESWARA NARAYANA HEGDE ABCPH3155N NARAYANA HEGDE 1000.00 P G B HARISHI C/O SHAKUNTHALA SHETTI W/O LATE PRAKASH CHANDRAGUTTI SORABA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00451591 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

635
MAHABALESHWARA VISHWANATH HEGDE AAXPH1784P VISHWANATH GANAPATHI HEGDE 8.00 NO 23/24 GROUND FLOOR KINARE KUTEERA BEHIND MOUNT SENORIA SCHOOL BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560058 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
00496008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

636
K M

MANJUNATHASWA
MY AKPPS9506A S

OKOTEMATHASIDDA
NANJAIAH 400.00 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD 273/ 13 PRAVASI MANDIRA ROAD DAVANGERE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577002 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00497227 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

637
SANDIP SURESH RAICHURA ADDPR2528J SURESHCHANDRA RAMJIBHAI RAICHURA 664.00

FLAT 1703, F- WING, WHISPERING PALMS XXCLUSIVE, LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP, KANDIVALI - EAST, MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 INDIA

C12011300-12011300-
00519489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

638
RAJESH CHANDERLAL BAJAJ AKJPB2502M BAJAJ CHANDERLAL G 320.00 BLDG NO 28 FLAT NO 403 REGENCY SARVAM 4TH FLOOR GANESH MANDIR ROAD TITWALA E MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421605 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00529939 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

639
RAVI GURURAJ ADSPG4465C RAVI KALKAMBA 1000.00 2547 24TH MAIN ROAD 14TH CROSS ROAD HSR LAYOUT SECTOR 1 BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560034 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00536392 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

640
CHIRAG N KOTECHA ARNPK4419K N 200.00 B 402 SWAGAT FLAMINGO NR SARGASAN CROSS ROAD SARGASAN GANDHI NAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382421 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00538770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

641
SHAILESH JAYANTIBHAI VAJA AFFPV1258K JAYANTIBHAI TRIKAMBHAI VAJA 4.00 B 1 31 BACHANI NAGAR DAFTARY ROAD MALAD EAST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 INDIA

C16014800-16014800-
00542219 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

642
KIRIT M CHOTHANI AAPPC1354G M K CHOTHANI 260.00

WHITE LINE COMMUNICATION CENTER SHOP NO 02 PADHIYA BHAVAN 95/97 N K MARG MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

C16014800-16014800-
00544482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

643
R VENKATESWARAN AEBPV2072A P V RAMAN 400.00

NO 103 INDWIN GALAXY HARIUR MAIN ROAD NEAR KUDLU GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SY NO 17/3 KUDLU SARIJ 
HOBALI MADIVALA BENGALURU BOMMANAHALLI BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
00545967 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

644
KIRAN JAIN AFWPJ4377A AMIT 160.00 594 MAHAVEER NAGAR TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302018 INDIA

C13017600-13017600-
00547050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

645
DESAI KRUNAL MAHESHBHAI AVYPD8422G MAHESHBHAI DESAI 20.00 34/399 DARSHAN APARTMENT NARANPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380063 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00554991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

646
RENUKABEN JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH BDTPS5933B JAGDISH MANILAL SHETH 100.00 32 GOKULNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR INDRAPURI SOCIETY KARELIBAGH BARODA GUJRAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 INDIA

C12046300-12046300-
00559193 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

647
SAHEBRAO VITHOBA NAWADKAR ACBPN6507A VITHOBA TUKARAM NAWADKAR 40.00 3RD FLR R 77 POLICE QUARTERS 13 E SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MAHIM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00575499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

648
KEYUR DILIPKUMAR DOSHI AJLPD9075E DILIPKUMAR 260.00 9 NIRAV APARTMENT PALACE GROUND ROAD OPP SATYA S  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00576265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

649
J KANNAGHI AYKPK3491K DURAISAMY 40.00 9-1-27 MULLAI MALAR ST VISWANATHAPURAM MADURAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625014 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00595499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

650
VINITA AGARWAL AASPA3747J DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 40.00 JAGANNATH APPT 3RD FLOOR CHOUDHARY BAZAR CUTTACK ODISHA ORISSA CUTTACK 753001 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00613554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

651
MAYADEVI NAMDEV GALANDE BAJPG9812N NAMDEV JANARDHAN GALANDE 268.00 3015 PARANDA RD SAMARTH NAGAR  BHOOM MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD 413504 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00615810 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

652
ABHINEET JAIN AGVPJ4719J SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 400.00 ABOVE SATKAR RESTAURENT   CHHINDWARA M. P. MADHYA PRADESH DHAR 480001 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00653801 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

653
NEELAM SHANKAR MASALI BHSPM5579E SHANKAR RAVATPPA MASALI 236.00 4 JYOTI BDLG R B MEHTA ROAD NEAR ODEON THEATOR GHATKOPAR E  Mumbai Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 INDIA

C12032300-12032300-
00655838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

654
ASHA KUMARI BBCPK8547G YOGESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 180.00 G-48 P C COLONY KANKARBAGH PATNA BIHAR BIHAR PATNA 800020 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00659366 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

655
SHIVAKUMAR DODDAGOUDA PATIL AHDPP7975R NA 260.00

SO DODDAGOUDA PATIL,CTS NO 4856/15 BASAV SANGAM BUILDING 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS SADASHIV NAGAR 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00664866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

656
VIJAY DIKSHIT ACNPD1987G SIRISH CHANDRA DIKSHIT 800.00 H NO 5 ROAD NO.70 JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00674958 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

657
SANGANA GOUDA GPATIL AGRPP9907A GULANA GOUDA PATIL 20.00 H. NO. 31 RILA NAGAR DATTA NAGAR VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00695896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

658
NAVEEN T AEAPT8364G PULLA RAO THANNEERU 16.00 2-58, CHOPPAKATLAPALLM BONAKAL  KHAMMAN Telangana TELANGANA BHADRACHALAM 507204 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
00732121 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

659
SRINIVASA SARALAYA K ABKPS6228B KARAMBALLI YADAVA SARALAYA 200.00 1-2-125A MANASA KADIYALI P.O. KUNJIBETTU Udupi KARNATAKA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576102 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00736053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

660
VASANTABEN SUBHASH PARMAR ADDPP9228M SUBHASH 60.00 DIWYAM PARK 59 A KAPTAWADI OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361006 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00736703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

661
VINODBHAI JIVARAJBHAI GINOYA AVSPG2383H JIVARAJBHAI POPATBHAI GINOYA 260.00 MANGLAM 1 GANDHI SMRUTI SOCIETY PEDAK ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 INDIA

C12034400-12034400-
00745985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

662
BHARATKUMAR NANJIBHAI RAMOLIA AFNPR1185D NANJIBHAI URJIBHAI 260.00 SHREEJI ELECTRONICS KALAWAD ROAD  RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

C13017600-13017600-
00749201 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

663
MAHESH NARAYANAN KUNNUMAL AKQPM3857R NARAYAN KKORAV 428.00 236/6150 NALANDA BLDG PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR E NAYDU COLONY MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400075 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00752746 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

664
CHANDRIKABEN KANAIYALAL MEHTA ACAPM0627P NA 100.00 406, DHANMORA COMPLEX ADAJAN PATIYA  SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395009 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00768095 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

665
AKSHAY MANOHAR PATIL AUJPP5725A MANOHAR S PATIL 1312.00 ROOM NO 301, MAITRI PRASAD RP ROAD, KALYAN THANE KALYAN MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DOMBIVALI 421201 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00798808 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

666
UMESH MOHAN BRAHMANKAR ANPPB5840B MOHAN 400.00 VIDYUT LATA COLONY KARGAON ROAD CHALISGAON  CHALISGAON MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA CHALISGAON 424101 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00812471 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

667
A SRINIVAS ATVPA2591C BRAHMAIAH ARROJU 400.00 NO-1-428 CHINNOOR CHINNOOR MANDAL ADILABAD ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504201 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00814891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

668
SATISH KUMAR BGGPK9609A HANS RAJ 800.00 H.NO-134 JHANJHROLA KHERA TEH--GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00826849 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

669
JAYWANT ARVIND JADHAV AGXPJ3028J ARVIND JANARDHAN JADHAV 140.00 A 11 NAVYUG SOCIETY NR AYYAPPA TEMPLE NEW SAMA ROAD  BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390008 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00856509 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

670
MAHAVEER CHAND CHHAJED AAIPC0889P NA 20.00 H NO 106 NIMDI KA VAS WARD NO 5  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00858515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

671
ALOK KUMAR SINGH BPIPS8184P DINESH PRASAD SINGH 200.00

JSF 06 TUMANDUNGRI NEAR GET HOSTEL HCL/ICC COLONY MOUBHANDAR GHATSILA EAST SINGHBHUM 
JHARKHAND JHARKHAND BAHARAGORA 832103 INDIA

C13017600-13017600-
00862555 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

672
ASHOKKUMAR O KAMANI ATJPK8082G ODHAVLAL 160.00 5 SHIVKRUPA SOCIETY DEESA ROAD  PATAN GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
00883485 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

673
SANDIPA JAGDISH KUMARRABARA AJJPR0040B JAGDISHKUMAR K RABARA 260.00 ST.NO-22 QTR NO-13 GNFC TOWNSHIP PO.NARMADA NAGAR BHARUCH GUJARAT GUJARAT BHARUCH 392015 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00892162 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

674
YADAGIRI BOGGARAPU AGOPB4834F KANAKAIAH 400.00 SRI SAI COMMISION AGENT MARKET YARD NALGONDA (DIST) MIRYALGUDA ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MIRALAGUDA 508207 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
00900551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

675
LAXMANSA T PAWAR ARRPP3318G TULAJANSA 100.00 POLICE COLONY   SAUNDATTI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00918811 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

676
PRATHIMA HALAVAGALI AHCPH4406Q VEERNNA BORRATI 300.00 3761/1B MAKANAGALLI GADAG GADAG GADAG KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00950705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

677
MINA PAPPU DOLATRAM AORPM3997B DOLATRAM 260.00 31 SHREENATH SOCIETY NR RADHESHYAM NAGAR DIST GANDHINAGAR KALOL N GUJ GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382721 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00971985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

678
MANORANJAN SHEE BNMPS6484A SWADESH RANJAN SHREE 100.00

VILL & PS-BHABANIPUR,PO-DEBHOG NIBABITA NAGAR, PLT NO-2/66 DISST-PURB MEDINEPUR HALDIA WEST 
BENGAL WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721657 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01024704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

679
DHARMENDRA PATODI AMSPP4968L GYANCHAND PATODI 144.00 24- SITLAMATA BAZAR, OPP. FREEGANJ MARKET, - INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01040009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

680
DEVENDRA SINGH THAKUR AJCPT9883B NANHE SINGH THAKUR 96.00 102 OMEGA APT PLOT NO 253 KANSAI SECTION AMBERNATH THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421501 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01051283 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

681
SAVITHRI P G DJXPS1301H JAYAPRAKASH B 60.00 HOUSE NO 3683-43 ANJANEYA EXTENSION SHABANUR DAVANGERE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577004 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
01079826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

682
SIDRAMAPPA CHANDRASHA SAVALAGI BKFPS4957N CHANDARASHA 260.00 S. B. SWAMY, IIIrd CROSS, M. B. NAGAR, GULBARGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585101 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01127101 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

683
MEWADA GANESHARAM BHURAJI AHAPM2657G BHURAJI DUNGAJI MEWADA 100.00 PRAJAPATI, 501, VAIBHAV COM. B/H. PRAJAPATI HOSPITAL  VAPI GUJARAT GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01164221 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

684
GEETANJALI MRITYUNJAY SWAMI AMOPS5516K MRITYUNJAY SWAMI 260.00 21/433/2 INDIRA HSG SOCIETY JAWAHAR NAGAR ICHALKARANJI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416115 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
01169451 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

685
SAHEBRAO SHIVRAM BIRAMANE AGSPB6512C SHIVRAM KONDIBA BIRAMANE 640.00 SAI PRASAD GAVTHAN PGANI TAL MAHABLESHWAR DT SATARA  PANCHGANI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412805 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01192213 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

686
NAKUL RAJ NARANG ADSPN6718P RAJ 280.00 54 SHALINI APARTMENT OLD PANDIT COLONY SHARANPUR RO  NASIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422002 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
01200109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

687
BANKEY BIHARI RASTOGI ADIPR1976R RAJA RAM RASTOGI 200.00 229 SAMAR VIHAR COLONY ALAMBAGH  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01217028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

688
SADANAND V DESAI ACGPD6792E VAMAN DESAI 40.00

S/O VAMAN DESAI,KALAMMA NAGAR YELLAPUR,UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA,581359 UTTARA KANNADA 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KUMTA 581359 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
01228606 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

689
LAXMIPAT BAID AAAHL5637C NA 260.00 F 94 BICHHWAL INDUSTRIAL AREA  BIKANER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
01234533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

690
PHANI KUMAR KOLLURU ARJPK2379Q NA 192.00 80 STAVORDALE ROAD CARSHALTON SURREY LONDON LONDON NA NA UNITED KINGDOM

C12081600-12081600-
01240784 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

691
MANGESH DATTARYA ARTE AJFPA8027M DATTATRAY YASHAVANT ARTE 600.00 B/101, B WING, FLAT NO 101 PRATHAMESH CO OP HSG SOC LTD MHATRE WADI, GAVATHAN VIRAR W THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 401203 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01279845 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

692
SHAKTIKUMAR V PATEL ATOPP7152M VISHNUBHAI RANCHODDAS PATEL 260.00 58/2 UMIYANAGAR SOCIETY M N COLLEGE ROAD VISNAGAR MEHSANA VISNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384315 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01304090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

693
HETAL BHADRESHBHAI TALATI ABYPT4841R NA 260.00 12 MAHAVIR SOC NR GEB OFFICE DEHGAM DEHGAM DEHGAM GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382305 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01325954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

694
JYOTIBAI GHANASHYAM JAJU AHHPJ3616R GHANASHYAM 100.00 PANDAW WADA ERANDOL DIST JALGAON  ERANDOL MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
01361687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

695
INDRAJEET S PATIL AMNPP5148F S P PATIL 100.00 21 SUDA NILAYA SHREYA PARK RAVI NAGAR GOKUL ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

C12064200-12064200-
01392824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

696
KETAN GOVIND JOSHI AASPJ7042H GOVIND 32.00

MANGALA PRASAD CHS FLAT NO 301 AWING OPP TMC OFF PANCHPAKHADI NR MOHAN GARDENS THANE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01455379 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

697
SAMANTHULA SRILATHA REDDY AJYPR7976H RAMACHANDRA ALLA REDDY 532.00

4 NILKANTH APPARTMENT 6TH CROSS LANE DILIP NAGAR 4TH FLOOR DAMAN DAMAN DADRA-NGR-HVELI-
DAMAN-DIU GUJARAT VALSAD 396210 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01457753 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

698
SONIA GUPTA AIZPG6018K PREM CHAND 480.00 570 WARD  5 DEVI WADA SONIPAT HARYANA HARYANA SONEPAT 131001 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
01458761 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

699
SAVITRI MISHRA ANWPM8593P SATYA DEO DUBEY 200.00 D/O SATYA DEO DUBEY M NO 819 KAILASPURI LEN NO 4 C C ROAD DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 274001 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01505416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

700
CHITRA PRAKASH NASURDE AKLPN5664L BHIKAJI NAGOSA GANOJE 20.00 GURUKUL COLONY FAL-KECHI CHAKKI MALKAPUR GANDHINAGAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01599752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

701
ASHOKKUMAR KORI BGRPK3898J GUNDAPPA KORI 120.00 131   HASARGUNDGI CHINCHOLI  GULBARGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUMNABAD 585306 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01672523 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

702
ASHWIN GOENKA AMCPG8903C SUSHIL KUMAR GOENKA 200.00 148 RAJARHAT ROAD GOENKA HOUSE TEGHORIA CHINAR PARK KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700059 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01684181 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

703
BHARATH KUMAR AGXPK8644B KANTHILAL 260.00 98B WARD NO 7 KAMPLI HOSPET (T) BELLARY (D) KAMPLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HARAPANAHALLI 583132 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01705300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

704
G ARUNKUMAR AQEPA9989J GANESHAN 200.00 NO 9 2 13A KATTERI AMMAN KOVIL ST GRURNATHAN KOVIL BACK SIDE KOTTAIYUR KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA 630106 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01724799 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

705
RIMMI SUNARIA AIVPR9751J SANJAY KUNAR 400.00

W/O,SANJAY KUMAR,71-A,NAVYU G BLOCK,VISHNU GARDEN,VISHN U GARDEN,WEST DELHI,DELHI,110018 
WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
01820689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

706
VIJAY KUMAR JAIN ADGPJ1455P RAM SINGH JAIN 100.00 21-7-634/4 OPP HANUMAN TEMPLE CHELAPURA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500002 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01863246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

707
JAYARAMAIAH AMEPJ0320N THIMMAIAH 96.00 HOUSING BOARD COLONY B.M.ROAD KUNIGAL KUNIGAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572130 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01942286 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

708
VIRENDRA KUMAR ABEPK9218K JAWAHIR LAL 80.00 MEER SAHAB KI GALI KADAMTAR  MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231001 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01985769 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

709
SAMPATHGOWDA B T CPDPS7478Q THIIMMEGOWDA 140.00 NO 22 MUDLAPIRA TURUVEKERE TQ TUMKUR DT TUMKUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TIPTUR 572227 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02114554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

710
MANJULA PRABHAKAR KATWA ATTPK8471F PRABHAKAR 40.00 WARD NO 4 PARDRI PETH MAIN ROAD GULEDGUDD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587203 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02128256 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

711
POONAM SINGHVI BCXPS1462A MADANLAL SINGHVI 260.00 MADANLAL WARD NO 4 KANSARO KA BAS  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02157058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



712
NISHABEN ASHOKKUMAR DAVE AMCPD7047A ASHOKKUMAR DAVE 280.00 AMBIKA ROAD B/H SURAJ BAGH  MORBI GUJRAT GUJARAT MORBI 363641 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02186279 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

713
YADAV TRIBHOVANDAS ADUPY9297Q KUNVARJI MAKNJI YADAV 400.00 NO A4 PRAKASH TENAMENT NR RITANAGAR VASTRAL ESTATE AMARAIVADI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380026 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02395778 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

714
DEBASIS NANDA ADLPN4608B GAGAN BIHARI NANDA 40.00 AT- MADANMOHAN PADA PO-DIST- ANGUL  ANGUL ORISSA ORISSA DHENKANAL 759122 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
02413022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

715
IRANNA S PATIL ANLPP0488K SIDRAMAPPA 112.00 HNO/1/891/10/1 M R RATHOD BUILDING JEWARGI ROAD N G O COLONY GULBARGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585102 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02747459 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

716
OM PRAKASH NOLKHA ABGPN4540D MANGI LAL NOLKHA 260.00 1 M 12 R C VYAS COLONY  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
02826021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

717
AJAY S J ALIPA4014F S M JAYADEV 32.00 ARADHYA MANDIRA , KALIKAMBA TEMPLE STREET NR EXTENSSION, CHINTAMANI KOLAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563125 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
02858089 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

718
GIRISHKUMAR BABUBHAI AKABARI AASPA3026E BABUBHAI 800.00 SY NO 156 PLOT NO 10 GR FLOOR OM PARK SOC AMBA TALAVDI KATARGAM SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395007 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02964873 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

719
KANAK KUMAR MEHTA ALEPM0682P KISHAN LAL MEHTA 800.00 641 NTM NEW TEXTILE MARKET RING ROAD SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395002 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02970239 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

720
RAJESH KUMAR AZZPS3214L MAHENDER SINGH SUDAN 60.00 727  A GALI GOSHYAN NAJAFGARH NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110043 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
03188083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

721
KISHOR GOPALDAS TAKHTANI AAVPT7598P GOPALDAS SABHANDAS TAKHTANI 800.00 RAGHUVII SOCIETY RANJEETNAGAR NO.2  JAMNAGAR GUJRAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
03505651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

722
GAURAV MALHOTRA ALPPM8966R RAJESH CHANDER MALHOTRA 120.00 HOUSE NO 506 MANDAKINI ENCLAVE ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
03616261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

723
LAXMAN DAMODAR DEOTARE ABGPD1101Q DAMODAR SAKHARAM DEOTARE 600.00 NEHARU WARD GANESHPUR BHANDARA NEAR Z.P.COLONY BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
03621552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

724
RAJU JOHN KUTTY AFAPK5094H JOHN KUTTY 268.00 RAJU BUNGLOW NEELESWARAM .PO KOTTARKKARA KOLLAM KERALA KERALA QUILON 691506 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
03636738 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

725
REKHA HARIHARAN V AGHPV4557G DODDA AMBANNA MUGLI 60.00 QRT NO 136/01 NAD COLONY NAVAL STATION KARANJA URAN MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400704 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
03638298 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

726
MOTILAL KOTHARI ALCPK0130E MEGHRAJ KOTHARI 200.00 C/O RAJA PLASTIC SUPPLIERS 12 AMRATALLA LANE  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
03814577 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

727
SOLANKI YUVRAJ DEVRAJSINH BZSPS3435H DEVRAJSINH 60.00 RANGANURAG, NEAR SHIVALAY SURAT NAVSARI MAIN ROAD.  SURAT GUJRAT GUJARAT SURAT 394230 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
03867403 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

728
DEVADAS REMMA AGKPR1184Q RAJAGANGARAM REMMA 160.00

1-51/22/3, BANK COLONY MAHALAXMI NGR, HYDERABAD RD, NIZAMABAD MANDAL, DHARMARAM NIZAMABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA ARMOOR 503230 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
03942651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

729
BHAGVATI S PARMAR AWKPP8615Q S 60.00 DIVYAM PARK PLOT NO-59-A RAVI RANDAL OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
04019782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

730
HARSHA BHARATRAJ YALGI ADWPY6821C BHARATRAJ 200.00 9 SANMATI MAHAVEER LAYOUT BEHIND SHANTI NAGAR CHURCH KESHWAPUR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
04152918 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

731
V SUDHAKARA REDDY AJSPR0079H VENKATA REDDY VATTICHARLA 200.00

FLT NO.102,SAIS EMERALD RESI- DENCY,B/S-MPR COVENTION CENTER BALANAGAR, K V RNAGAREDDY 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500037 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04363912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

732
KOTESWARA RAO VARAPARLA ACPPV1988B NARASIMHAM VARAPARLA 1200.00 H NO 22 49 VIVEKANANDA NAGAR DIL SUKH NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
04475976 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

733
SARODE LALITHA AUCPS2949G RAMA MURTHY UKKARDE 400.00

W/O SARODE VENKATESHWAR H NO 13/274 LAXMI BALAJI NAGAR MANCHERIAL MANCHERIAL ANDHRA 
PRADESH TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504208 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
04602932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

734
SARODE VENKATESHWAR AMXPS9131M KRISHNAMURTHY SARODE 300.00 11-14 SHOP NO-4 BESIDE DFO RP ROAD MANCHERIAL  MANCHERIAL ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504208 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
04643344 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

735
SNEHALATA BAFNA AEIPG0933N UGAMARAJ GULECHA 10960.00 21/2, FLAT- 101, M.N. KRISHAN RAO ROAD, BASAVANAGUDI, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04744063 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

736
NIKET GOEL AERPG5210M JAI KUMAR GOEL 400.00 261 KALYAN VIHAR POLO ROAD DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
04770742 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

737
PRAYAG DAS DAGA ACWPD6233A GWAL DAS DAGA 120.00 PRAYAG DAS DAGA 1FL-8D SARAT BOSE ROAD BHAWANIPORE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700020 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
04871145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

738
FARHAN AZAM KHAN ASBPK5783D IQBAL AZAM KHAN 40.00 2 NORTH BAZARIA NR SMIRTI TALKIES  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452006 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
05003023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

739
SAJITHA SURESH BAEPS4830B GOPALA RISHNA 20.00 FLAT NO C 404 SHRIRAM SAMRUDDHI APPT THUBARAHALLI WHITEFIELD ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560066 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
05274074 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

740
SIPIKA KAPUR AWRPK8365M SUSHIL KUMAR ANAND 120.00 22 Ashok Nagar  ALLAHABAD U P UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211001 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
05505984 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

741
PRAMOD SHRIKANT BORKAR ABFPB8860M NA 80.00 1703 ONKAR LANE-5 GANESH NAGAR SANGLI SANGLI MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05825837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

742
EDWARD DSOUZA APTPD5366C JOCHIM DSOUZA 708.00 NO 2080 9TH BLOCK EAST END A MAIN ROAD JAYANAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560069 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
05854076 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

743
SURENDRA KUMAR DHOKA ADCPD6494N MADANLAL DHOKA 5760.00 12-2-34/2 BEHIND PLD BANK RAJENDRA GUNJ RAICHUR RAICHUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05876552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

744
PRADIPTA KISHORE ACHARYA AJXPA6186D KISHORE NARSIMHA ACHARYA 200.00

G4 PRAMUKH DARSHAN PHASE 2 NAROLI ROAD DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI SILVASSA DADRA-NGR-HVELI-DAMAN-
DIU GUJARAT VALSAD 396230 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05923591 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

745
ANUP ANAND AFOPA3303H SIDDESWARA TIPTUR ANAND 800.00 59-13/1 19TH MAIN 2ND BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05952215 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

746
ARUNA SHAKRE BFCPS9866N NA 100.00

F16 PRATEEK APARTMENT FLAT NO 302 MIG COLONY B H CHRISTIANEMINENT SCHOOL INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05955890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

747
KEWAL K RAWASIA AHKPR4746D NA 260.00 SHALIBHADRA 3/248 HINGWALA LANE GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
06287723 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

748
K SRINIVASA RAO ASBPK9822D MARIAH KUDUPUDI 400.00 21-45,GUBBALA VARI VEEDHI PENUGONDA MANDAL PENUGONDA WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534320 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
06320018 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

749
NILESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI GOTI AFGPG7018F BHIKHABHAI DEVSIBHAI GOTI 92.00 5 Rachana Soc Kapodra Varchha Rd Surat Gujarat GUJARAT SURAT 395006 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
06365180 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

750
MANIKUMAR NERELLA AFUPN2503A CHENCHU KRISHNA NERELLA 260.00

FLT NO.210,SREE NILAYAM APT, PRAGATHI NAGAR, BACHPALLE, MEDCHAL,BESIDE SREE KRISHNA G HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06602848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

751
SUKANT AGRAWAL AWLPA2344Q ANANT KUMAR AGRAWAL 120.00 C/O SHRI A K AGRAWAL 8 KHAJANCHI MOHALLA DISTT DATIA DATIA MADHYA PRADESH DATIA 475661 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06688177 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

752
MADRASWALA FATEMASAIFEE ARVPM2615B SAIFEE ABBASBHAI MADRASWALA 260.00 30 NILKANTH SOCIETY NEAR SVEM SCHOOL STATION ROAD BHARUCH GUJARAT GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR 393001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06915560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

753
PATEL HARIKESH H BAHPP3271N NA 200.00 AT PO MULAD TA OLPAD DI SURAT KIM GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 394110 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
07127123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

754
POORVI MAHAJANSETH BTTPM7593M NA 136.00 58 EUREKA COLONY KESHWAPUR HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
07991136 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

755
RAVI LASHKAN ADQPL2218J NA 1800.00 RAJ TRANSPORT AB ROAD SHAJAPUR  SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH SHAJAPUR 465441 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08198581 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

756
SANATAN MISHRA AFKPM4393P TIRATH NATH MISHRA 36.00

VIKRAM JYOTI CHS FLOOR 2 BUNGALOW NO 10 OPP TELECOM FACTORY NEXT TO CAFE COFEE DAY MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400088 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
09473910 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

757
ANILKUMAR BHAGAVANT RAIKAR AAXPR8151L BHAGAVANT RAIKAR 200.00 NO 20 1ST FLOOR 50 FT ROAD 23 MAIN ROAD MUNESHWAR BLOCK AVALAHALLI BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560026 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
09568498 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

758
KISHOR JIVANLAL CHAUHAN ACAPC9164F J B CHAUHAN 260.00 E 49 JYOTI PARK B H NAVRACHNA SCHOOL SAMA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390008 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
09916174 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

759
MAHENDRAKUMAR JAGJIVANDAS KANSARA ACPPK2806F NA 260.00 H 403 AARYAMAAN B H ARYA VILLA ANAND PARTY PLOT ROAD NEW RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10042605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

760
NOORUL ISLAM AATPI1444F ALIMUDDIN AHMAD 680.00 L AND T MODULE FABRICATED YARD LLC P BOX NO 236 PLOT 3 SIPC SOHAR AL BATINAH AL BATINAH AL BATINA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12047200-12047200-
10122028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

761
NIKHIL JAIN AIOPJ1549F ASHOK JAIN 120.00 15 57 MALVIYA NAGAR . JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302017 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10137315 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

762
UPENDRA CHAUDHARY AGHPC3419J RAMPAL SINGH 68.00 HOUSE NO 226A SADARPUR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201002 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10342743 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

763
VEMA REDDY VARANGANTI ACOPV1700G GALI REDDY VARANGANTI 60.00 C 102 C 1 BLOCK N T P C TANDWA TOWNSHIP TANDWA CHATRA JHARKHAND JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH 825321 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10615441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

764
HARI PRAKASH MISHRA APMPM1815J HARI RAM MISHRA 800.00 DANGAPAR BANSGAON GORAKHPUR . GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10751804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

765
SAGAR SUKHDAYAL MOHANE AOMPM0613H SUKHDAYAL PREMLAL MOHANE 480.00 8 ZINDAGI SHIVCHHAYA COLONY NEAR SHAKAR NAGAR AMRAVATI Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444601 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10821449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

766
NAVEEN THAKUR AEDPT6263P RAMESH THAKUR 100.00 P/ 15/ 164 CAPTAINS QUARTERS R AND  DE COLONY ALANDI ROAD DIGHI PUNE Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411015 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11163822 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

767
RAVI KANT MALHOTRA AOHPM9847G AN MALHOTRA 260.00 23/43 NEAR CRICKET STADIUM MADHYAM MARG MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302020 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00044589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

768
MANISH GUPTA AAKPG8817D B S GUPTA 260.00 40 ,HARSH VIHAR PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00113186 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

769
PRABHU DAYAL ABGPD0099K KASHI PRASAD 4.00 E-308  GALI NO.8 SUBHASH VIHAR  DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00122053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

770
ANJU JHALANI ADBPJ9276B NA 80.00

308 SHREE GOPAL NAGAR NEAR STREET OF SOMANI HOSPITAL 80FT ROAD GOPALPURA BY PAS TONK RD JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00136420 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

771
SUSHILA AGRAWAL ACGPA4523L SHRI BANWARILAL AGRAWAL 260.00 BHILAI MARG, TET:LANJI, DIST:BALAGHAT BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT 481001 INDIA

C12010601-12010601-
00148720 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

772
PRIYANKA SINGHAL ACAPS8266N GIRI RAJ PRASADSINGHAL 260.00 E- 5, SHASTRI NAGAR BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN HARYANA GURGAON 122016 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00208071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

773
MAHENDRA KUMAR CHANDAK ACDPC9299C ISHWARLAL MAHESHWARI 260.00 BHADRAJUNE HOUSE OPP RAJPUT HOSTEL PAOTA B ROAD JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00298515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

774
ASHOK KUMAR LADHAR AAEPL9682M KISHAN LAL LADHAR 160.00 BEHIND RAIN BASERA . . BARMER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344001 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00330860 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

775
ARUNA KHUNTETA AESPK2562F UMA SHANKAR KHUNTETA 260.00 B-120 GANGA JAMUNA COLONY MURLIPURA  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00360635 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

776
VIJAY KUMAR BAJAJ ADIPB4405F BHANWAR LAL BAJAJ 260.00 PLOT NO 44 A, SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00409651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

777
VASUDEV SHARMA AQBPS5401Q RAMA KANT SHARMA 260.00 S/O RAMAKANT SHARMA JHANWARO KI GALI DIDWANA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00435231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

778
SHAIL SHREE AGARWAL ALZPA2436N GIRIRAJ BIHARI AGARWAL 260.00 2367, GOYAL BHAWAN KHAZANA WALO KA RASTA  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00639050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

779
KISHAN CHAND KHANDELWAL APDPK1925N DAMODAR PRASAD KHANDELWAL 260.00 SPRR-10 SHRI RAM COLONY WARD NO-56 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302003 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00851285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

780
KARTHIKEYAN M AQRPK2728E MARIAPPAN 8.00 27 MARAPPA STREET 2 ERODE ERODE M WARD NO 39 ERODE TAMIL NADU ERODE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU ERODE 638009 INDIA

C16014301-16014301-
02643880 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

781
MAHENDRA KUMAR ANOPCHANDDOSHI ACBPD0056A ANOPCHAND 260.00 NR JAIN BOARDING MOTI WADI TURKHA ROAD BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT BOTAD 364710 INDIA

C12011202-12011202-
00009982 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

782
PARIMAL CHOWDHURY ALYPC1981D MR

PARITOSHCHOWDHU
RY 180.00

C/O PARITOSH CHOWDHURY VILL MALANCHAPALLY PO MOKDAMPU PS ENGLISH BAZAR MALDAH ENGLISH 
BAZAR WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL MALDA 732103 INDIA

C12019103-12019103-
00547450 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

783
ANUJ KARANWAL AXIPK4497L RADHEY SHYAM KARANWAL 400.00 IN FRONT OF RAILWAY STATION RAILPAR  SHAMLI UTTAR PRADESH UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247776 INDIA

C12010604-12010604-
00110290 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

784
LALITKUMAR JAYANTILAL VACHHANI ADIPV0641F JAYANTILAL 200.00 4-235,JALARAM NAGAR, KADODARA TAL- PALSANA,SURAT KADODRA GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 394327 INDIA

C12010705-12010705-
00031974 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

785
GAJANAND VIKAS PARWAL AABHG9811J SH J PPARWAL 260.00 M-79 MAHESH COLONY TONK PHATAK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

C12010605-12010605-
00072315 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

786
HEMLATA GUPTA AKAPG7367E CAPVEDPRAKASH GUPTA 120.00 W/O VED PRAKASH GUPTA QR NO.-276/1 OFFRS ENCLAVE,ITARANA CANTT ALWAR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301001 INDIA

C12010605-12010605-
00149721 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

787
KAUSHALYA DEVI MUNDRA ARSPM5872B MR

PRAHALADRAIMUND
RA 200.00 H.NO 939, HARIJANO KA MOHALLA BHAGAVANAPURA MANDAL BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

C12010605-12010605-
00346982 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

788
SACHIN MUKUND PATWARDHAN AFOPP3728H MUKUND ANANT PATWARDHAN 524.00 12,SAIMANGAL APARTMENT, PLOT NO.216,MAHATMANAGAR, NASIK. NASIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422007 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00027557 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

789
BHARATI BHASKAR SHINDE AWOPS4445B BHASKAR SHINDE 228.00 489, GODAVARI NAGAR, GHARPURE GHAT, ASHOK STAMBH,  NASIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422001 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00166357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

790
SHAILAJA BAJIRAO SHETTI ASMPS0520R BAJIRAO SHIVALING SHETTI 100.00 PLOT NO-15/2 , ASHWAMEDH BLDG. KOYANA VASAHAT ,KARAD DIST-SATARA KARAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 INDIA

C12010919-12010919-
00147134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

791
RACHIT NIRMAN PVTLTD AACCB2262Q NA 400.00 B-3, 4 DEEPRAJ APPARTMENT, SHASTRI NAGAR,  DHANBAD JHARKHAND JHARKHAND DHANBAD 826001 INDIA

C12010926-12010926-
00082108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

792
SIMPLE BATHWAL ACFPT7097K LALIT KUMAR BATHWAL 260.00 INDIA TRADING COMPANY LAKE ROAD  RANCHI JHARKHAND JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 INDIA

C12010926-12010926-
00119306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

793
RAVINDRA NATH ADUPN8629H NA 157.50 FLAT NO 1/D PARAM SMRITI APT SIDDARTH NAGAR NEAR JAGDEO PATH PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800014 INDIA Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

794
POORTI BANSAL AGSPG3700F MR S CGOYAL 227.50 II - C/136 NEHRU NAGAR  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 INDIA

IN302540-IN302540-
10002345 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

795
KABITA MITTAL APBPM3611H OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 227.50 BL-5, FL-2A, CLUB TOWN VIP ROAD, TEGHARIA NORTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700052 INDIA

IN304045-IN304045-
10004976 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

796
PRASAD MURLIDHAR KANE ABOPK3529K MURLIDHAR 175.00 SHREE KRUPA, SHIVAJI CHOWK AT POST- CHIPLUN DIST- RATNAGIRI CHIPLUN MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415605 INDIA

IN303647-IN303647-
10012730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

797
UDAY KUMAR DAS ACNPD1360M LATE DANISH CHANDRADAS 35.00 28/3, NATUNGRAM MORPUKUR RISHRA HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712250 INDIA

IN302496-IN302496-
10013920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

798
SANJAY JAIN ACXPJ5275H SHANTI LAL JAIN 700.00 MANIKARN 4EG/EH , 3 B RAMMOHAN MULLICK GARDEN LANE, BELEGHATA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700010 INDIA

IN302496-IN302496-
10014822 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

799
SK NURULABSAR AYSPS2708M SK ABDURRAZAK 350.00 VILL- MAINAMPUR P.O.- KATSIHI  DIST- BURDWAN WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713422 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10022693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

800
SUNITA JITENDRA SHAH AQBPS3340Q JITENDRA SHAH 227.50 E 10 SUHAS APPARTMENT BHIMJIPURA NAVA VADAJ  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10032589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

801
SUSHILABEN MANILAL THAKKER AAOPT2895C MANILAL ISHWARLAL THAKKER 315.00 2 KRISHNABAG COLONY NR DURGA SCHOOL RADHAVALLABH COLONY RD,MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 INDIA

IN303044-IN303044-
10041240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

802
SUNANDA

MAHABALESHWARAP
PA BHOOMARADDI ALRPB7825L

MAHABALESHWARAPP
A 707.00 NEAR GANESH TEMPLE EXTENTION  GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10046003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

803
SHAIKH NASIRHUSAIN KHATALSAB ANXPS7768M SHAIKH KHATALSAB USMANSAB 52.50 1453/1/1 KUMBHARWADA NEAR SOLAPURI MADRESA KANCH KI MASJID JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10047006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

804
PATEL RAMESHBHAI KALABHAI AAIHR4377R NA 227.50 3-A , SURYAM BUNGLOWS NR KRISH BUNGLOWS NIKOL NARODA ROAD NIKOL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382350 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10047462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

805
MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI AOHPM3938A BIRDHI CHAND MAHESHWARI 227.50 C/O MAHESHWARI NIWAS NEAR MOOL CHAND TEMPLE  BHIWANI (HARYANA) HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10056517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

806
KAMAL DEVI AKWPD9954A SHIV CHANDRA SINGH 227.50 RAM JAIPAL NAGAR GOLA ROAD NEAR SAFI ALAM BAILY ROAD DANAPUR PATNA BIHAR BIHAR ANANDPUR 801503 INDIA

IN300589-IN300589-
10060795 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

807
SIDDHANT JAIN ATQPJ6936K SANJAY JAIN 1400.00 MANI KARAN, 4EG 3B, RAM MOHAN MALLICK GARDEN LANE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700010 INDIA

IN302496-IN302496-
10062129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

808
SHAH PUSHPA BEUPS2333K SHAH NAVIN 3675.00 ROOM NO.11  GANGA NIWAS AZAD LANE ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 INDIA

IN300999-IN300999-
10063663 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

809
MUKESH CHANDULAL GOKANI AAPPG3875N NA 227.50 GOKUL SADAN 9 DIGVIJAY PLOT OPPOSITE DR.TRIVEDI GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10066526 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

810
PINAKI RANJAN BANERJEE AGUPB7794E BINOY KUMAR BANERJEE 70.00 23 SHIBU CHAKRABORTY LANE BALLY HOWRAH WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711201 INDIA

IN302646-IN302646-
10067925 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

811
VINOD KUMAR LOHIYA AADPL7564M BISHAN DAYAL LOHIYA 507.50 60 ADRASH NAGAR  BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10074470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

812
RAMESH KUMAR ABOPK6670M BANARSI DASS 7315.00 HOUSE NO 825 HUDA PART- 2  PANIPAT HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 INDIA

IN300781-IN300781-
10082429 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

813
TIPPANNA BHEEMAPPA MURAGI ADRPM7164K BHEEMAPPA BASAPPA MURAGI 350.00 BASAVESHWAR NAGAR   GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10090483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

814
SAAKSHI CHINDA AGIPC4741N SHRI K PCHINDA 227.50 H - 320 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 INDIA

IN301670-IN301670-
10092682 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

815
SHRAY PODDAR CSVPP9124M CHHITAR MAL PODDAR 35.00 3/269 VIDYADHAR NAGAR SEC 3 NAYA KHERA WARD NO 5  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN306122-IN306122-
10093306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

816
FALGUNI DINESH PAREKH AFZPP7914E DINESH RAMJI 227.50

101, SONI CHS. SIDDHI SADAN COLONY MANDEPESHWAR ROAD, OPP. BHAGWATI HOSPITAL, BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10096034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

817
KAMAL PRASAD HARBHAJANKA AARPH0899K LATE FATEH

CHANDHARBHAJ
ANKA 227.50 GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO G-2 58 BATTALA BYE LANE-2 HIND MOTOR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712233 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10096524 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

818
MADHU RASTOGI AEZPR6928P AJAY RASTOGI 17.50 C-124, SHAKTI NAGAR EXTENSION,  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10099372 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

819
SWATI NARAYAN TEJWANI AFHPT3338N NARAYAN SEOOMAL TEJWANI 3.50 M-7/42 PRAGATINAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10100889 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

820
VIDUSHI MAHESHWARI ANXPM2854L MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI 227.50 H.NO-541/2 MAHESHWARI STREET NEAR MOOL CHAND MANDIR BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10105484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

821
SURENDER KUMAR SARAF AAVHS5398Q NA 227.50 12, DHUDIAL APPARTMENT MADHUBAN CHOWK PITAM PURA NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN303108-IN303108-
10110766 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

822
RAJINDER KAUR BINDRA ALRPB1810F G S BINDRA 3.50 WZ,146 2ND FLOOR VIRENDER NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 INDIA

IN300724-IN300724-
10114645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

823
PATEL DIPIKABEN HITENDRAKUMAR AQTPP6415F PATEL HITENDRAKUMAR 105.00 PALACE COMPOUND LUNAWADA  DIST. PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT GODHRA 389230 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10115084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

824
VIMMY BEDI ANPPB5929H VIPAN ANAND BEDI 227.50 H.NO.132 W MODEL TOWN  HISAR HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10124776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

825
AMASARA HANSA JANAKRAY AJDPA2647M NA 35.00 10 ARTI APPARTMENT 4 5 PATEL COLONY ROAD NO 2 GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10133216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

826
ASHWINKUMAR THAKKAR ABCPT0999G PURUSHOTTAMDAS THAKKAR 7.00 PLOT NO 497 BUNGLOW NO 18 VIRATNAGAR SOCIETY SECTOR - 23 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382023 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
10133932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

827
SUDHIR WAHIE AAUPW7336F K C WAHIE 175.00 B-150 SECTOR-15 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN301436-IN301436-
10134385 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

828
SOLANKI URMILA AGGPS6566F SOLANKI GHANSHYAM 227.50 BLOCK NO. 25, SHREENATH RESIDENCY BH. TOP 3 CINEMA ADHEWADA BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10138922 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

829
DILIP CHANDULAL SHAH APEPS5868K CHANDULAL P SHAH 227.50 Riddhi Siddhi Premises Co Op Society 30, Bhaskar Lane, 5th Floor R No 48, Bhuleswar, Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10173275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

830
MAHENDER SINGH DABUR AIXPS5517P RAM DIA 227.50 H.NO.- 368 B, SECTOR-7, URBAN ESTAE, KARNAL, HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10176449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



831
NEHA JATINKUMAR PATEL AGWPP2657E JATINKUMAR PATEL 227.50 16- PRIT APARTMENTS NEHRU PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10178516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

832
BHARAT KUMAR AGARWALLA AFWPA5751P SH FAKIR

CHANDAGARWAL
LA 350.00 DIN BAZAR   JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI 735101 INDIA

IN302316-IN302316-
10178875 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

833
KAMAL NAIN ARORA AARPA7409G NAND LAL 175.00 H.NO.- 775, SECTOR-13, URBAN ESTATE, KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA 136118 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10183480 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

834
SRINIVASA N BHRPS9454H N T LAKKASETTY 17.50 38 Near Balaji Temple Balaji Layout Byadarahalli Viswaneedam BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560091 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10184249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

835
BHUMI U SHETH ANKPS8737R UDAY SHETH 17.50 A-301, SHANTIPRATHAM OPP. K.K AVENUE AKHADA NR. BLOOD BANK BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10186725 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

836
KAMAL AWATRAI CHHABLANI AAQPC9586P AWATRAI R CHHABLANI 227.50 C-1,  DEEPAK  APARTMENT NR. GURUDWARA BALVATIKA ROAD, MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10186862 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

837
BIJENDER SINGH AQJPS9668R R C SINGH 175.00 H.NO.-DK-45, WARD NO-6, DURGA COLONY, NEAR POWER HOUSE, SAMALKHA, PANIPAT HARYANA HARYANA PANIPAT 132101 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10187532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

838
JASUD BABUBHAI PATEL ASDPP0761A BABUBHAI PATEL 227.50 16- PRIT APPT. NEHRUPARK VASTRAPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10188044 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

839
SANDEEP CXEPS9864F KHET RAM 17.50 S O KHET RAM H NO 82 -A GEETA COLONY III, AZAD NAGAR, HISSAR, HARYANA HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
10192273 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

840
MOHAN KUMAR GUPTAPN ALOPP7819D M VIJAYAMOHAN 350.00 PHARAMACIST  P.H.V.G.R.HALLY CHITRADURGA TK KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300378-IN300378-
10194557 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

841
THOMAS P P AAVPT1328B PAUL 70.00 H NO VIII/687 PUTHUKKATTUKKARAN HOUSE KUTTANELLUR ANCHERY KERALA TRICHUR 680014 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10209853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

842
MANOJ SAREEN ALNPS4075P SH K LSAREEN 70.00 ANUPAM MOINTESSORY SCHOOL PURANI LAKKAR MANDI  AMRITSAR PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 INDIA

IN301846-IN301846-
10210496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

843
MANOJ MEHROTRA ABWPM4037E LATE PURSHOTTAM

NARAINMEHROT
RA 238.00 B-2/M-33 SBI COLONY SITAPUR ROAD YOJNA LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226021 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10210751 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

844
AJIT KUMAR HIRAWAT ABYPH5985J BABULAL HIRAWAT 87.50 D NO-12-6-27 GAINEDI VEEDHI SRIKAKULAM SRIKAKULAM DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH VELLORE  AP 532001 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10211338 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

845
BHARTI RAM ABICHANDANI ABKPA0927D RAM ABICHANDANI 227.50 D/7 , NAVDURGA SOCIETY SAIJPUR BOGHA  , PATIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382345 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10213896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

846
PATEL ROSHNIBEN BRIJESHKUMAR AOKPP8756J PATEL BRIJESHKUMAR VINODBHAI 87.50 5, RAMKRISHNA SOCIETY  NR. EYE HOSPITAL ROAD UNJHA (N.G.) GUJARAT MEHSANA 384170 INDIA

IN301233-IN301233-
10215259 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

847
BHIMASEN KULKARNI AHOPK9785D V K LAKSHMANRAO 42.00 NEAR N H OFFICE 1ST WARD AMARAVATHI HOSPET KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10217803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

848
PEGADA VENKATESWARLU APMPP5662C P CHALAMAIAH 87.50 41-159 KOTHAPETA KURNOOL KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518004 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10221545 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

849
MAHAVEERCHAND JAIN AJLPJ0144J GHISULAL 227.50 15/1 SIDDALU CHETTY ST CHOOLAI  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600112 INDIA

IN301364-IN301364-
10225853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

850
KUMARA SWAMY SM ASIPK8255D MALLIKARJUNAIAH S 87.50 DOOR NO 105 1ST WARD BANASANDRA ROAD TURUVEKERE TALUK TUMKUR DISTRICT KARNATAKA TIPTUR 572227 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10226507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

851
C SREEKUMAR ARGPS9009Q A V MADHAVANNAIR 350.00 GUL MOHAR VELLUR P O PAYYANNUR KANNUR KERALA KERALA CANNANORE 670307 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10238544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

852
PARESHBHAI BENDBAR AHYPB0663M RAMESHBHAI BENDBAR 525.00 OPP. KANAM PATEL WADI GANGOTRI APTT. PRATAPNAGAR, R. V. DESAI ROAD BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390004 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10246075 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

853
SANGITA JOT AGWPJ1714G JOYDEEP JOT 175.00 30/B KUMIRJALA ROAD P.O- SERAMPORE  DIST- HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712203 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10253944 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

854
NARENDRAKUMAR HAJARILAL JAIN AACHN8658K NA 227.50 401 MUNISUVRAT APT PLOT NO 48/7 M G COMPLEX  SECTOR 14  NAVI MUMBAI VASHI VASHI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10278588 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

855
S R SURESHBABU BFHPS8718G NA 175.00 GENERAL MERCHANTS M G ROAD SRINIVASAPUR POST KOLAR DISTT KARNATAKA KOLAR 563135 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
10281859 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

856
KIRAN ARORA AHGPA2184A RAM TIKAYA VERMA 227.50 C-517 SARITA VIHAR  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110076 INDIA

IN301670-IN301670-
10282626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

857
SUJATHA GOPAVARAM AKMPG7598M G PRASADA RAO 87.50 D NO-58/1-U/S FORT NEAR SANKARA MANDIRAM CHITHAMBARRAO STREET KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10282748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

858
JYOTI SHARMA AZOPS9864K JAGDISH CHANDRA SHARMA 227.50 3288, JAT KUYE KA RASTA, HAWA MAHAL,  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10294743 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

859
B S NIRMALA AFUPN9237R C CHANDRASHEKAR 175.00 1606,  '' SAI SHREE'' III RD MAIN,   V STAGE BEML  LAYOUT,  RAJESHWARI NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560098 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10298919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

860
SANJAY B SHAH BHGPS7887D BHOGILAL SHAH 87.50 VISHWAMBHAR COMPLEX, NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, NEAR OLD COURT, SALEBHAI DELO, VERAVAL. GUJARAT VERAVAL 362265 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10307420 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

861
JIGNESKUMAR RATILAL SHAH BITPS0559L RATILAL SHAH 227.50 DESAI NAGAR SOCIETY  TALOD SABARKANTHA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383215 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10307737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

862
JAYSHRIBEN VALLABHBHAI PATEL AOXPP8912P VALLABHBHAI PATEL 227.50 33/A, VRAJDHAM SOCIETY AKSAR CHOWK OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10308383 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

863
VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA BEHPS4770P MEGH SHYAM SHARMA 227.50 C/O ASHOK KUMAR A-10 SECTOR-52 NEAR rWA COMMUNITY CENTER GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN300966-IN300966-
10311837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

864
MANOJ KEJRIWAL AEGPK1700F BISHAN SARUP KEJRIWAL 87.50 HOUSE NO 5 JAGAT COLONY HARYANA BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10312833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

865
DHANRAJ DEORA AAFHD0899D NA 227.50 G-104, SURYA VIHAR, KAPASHERA BORDER,  GURGAON (HARYANA) HARYANA GURGAON 122001 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10319335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

866
M SHANKARAIAH AFAPS5225E MANCHAIAH 227.50 NO 43E 14TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10320507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

867
DEBENDRA KUMAR SETHI AAFHD0648Q SUKHA NAND SETHI 227.50 39B, KANKURGACHI 2ND LANE  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054 INDIA

IN301740-IN301740-
10320980 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

868
UMESH SURANA AVTPS2678C NA 420.00 NO 8/1 GOVER ROAD COX TOWN BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560005 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
10322190 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

869
KALYAN CHAUDHURI ADQPC5512J GANAMOHAN CHAUDHURI 227.50 834/1, SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD, HOWRAH,  WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711104 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10329934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

870
THACKER MANOJ JAYANTILAL AEWPT4588A THACKER JAYANTILAL NANJI 87.50 AT-KUKMA, MIDDLE STREET, TAL. BHUJ-KUTCH, KUKMA-KUTCH. GUJARAT BHUJ 370105 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10331048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

871
BIPINCHANDRA SHAH ANZPS7188K JAGJIVANDAS SHAH 227.50 681/A, 1 - SHREYA NEAR DEEPAK CHOWK KRISHNA NAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10332559 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

872
MAULIK DINESHBHAI SHAH AMDPS8399D DINESHBHAI SHAH 227.50 2, ABHINAV COLONY NEAR GURUKUL DRIVE IN ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT) GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

IN301485-IN301485-
10348709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

873
USHA KATIYAR ARKPK5192L ASHOK KUMAR KATIYAR 227.50 MIG 13 SECTOR 4 BARRA 2 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208027 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10362484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

874
DUNDAPPA NINGAPPA UPPUNASHI AACPU4106D NINAGAPPA 17.50 MANJUNATH NAGAR IZARI LAKMAPUR HAVERI HAVERI KARNATAKA HAVERI 581110 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10368864 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

875
BHIKHABHAI MANILAL PATEL ABOPP6451D MANILAL PATEL 227.50 29, NEW RADHESHYAM SOCIETY RAJENDRA PARK ROAD ODHAV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382415 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10372508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

876
SWETHA PAIDA CBEPP5109A SATYANARAYANA PAIDA 87.50 H NO 3-6-780/15/2/B HIMAYATHNAGAR ST NO 14 NARAYANAGUDA HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10374148 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

877
ILA JASHWANTLAL PATEL AOOPP5678P JASHWANTLAL REVANDAS PATEL 227.50 202.  MATHURAKUNJ  .  B CABIN  ROAD BHAYANDER  EAST DIST  THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 INDIA

IN300749-IN300749-
10382166 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

878
MIHIR DHIRUBHAI PATEL AKEPP8973H DHIRUBHAI PATEL 227.50 8/29,  GOVT.  E  COLONY, OPP.  AMBER  CINEMA BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380024 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10391013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

879
RAJU KAPURCHAND ADVPJ2400K KAPURCHAND 227.50 B-8, SIDDHARTH APPARTMENT JAIN NAGAR KABIR CHOWK, D CABIN SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380019 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10392802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

880
RENU BHARATKUMAR JAIN AFDPJ1717R LATE JAYANTILAL JAIN 227.50 950/1 SHERKHAN GALLI NAGRATHPET CROSS BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10407986 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

881
NARESHKUMAR RASIKLAL PRAJAPATI ARTPP7952J RASIKLAL CHAMANLAL PRAJAPATI 227.50 176- 84, KALADI DARVAJA RABARIVAS, ANDARNO VISTAR AT. PATDI, DASADA DIST. SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382765 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10416050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

882
RAM JIVAN BOHARA AOZPB1101Q GAJANAND BOHARA 227.50 AMARSAR ROAD, V AND P - AJITGARH, DIST- SIKAR, RAJ. RAJASTHAN SIKAR INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10417827 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

883
ANOOP BADJATIYA AHWPB1693B NARENDRA BADJATIYA 105.00 H. NO. 3 B KASERA  BAJAR BARTAN  BAZAAR INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452004 INDIA

IN300079-IN300079-
10417914 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

884
HARIN PANALAL SHAH AFOPS9336J PANALAL RAM SHAH 245.00 C/O. SHANKAR MASALA GRUH 42, SHRI SOCIETY,NR. GANGOTRI APPTS. OPP. JAWAHAR SOC. VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390004 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10428580 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

885
ALPA CHANDRAKANTBHAI PAREKH AMRPP0994M CHANDRAKANTBHAI PAREKH 227.50 J-2,KOMAL ENCLAVE P.T.COLLEGE ROAD NR.SHANTINAGAR BUS STAND,PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10440342 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

886
JOSEPH EDASSERY D AAIPE9123C EDASSERY OUSEPH DEVASSY 17.50 EDASSERY HOUSE KIDANGOOR P O  ERNAKULAM, KERALA KERALA ALWAYE 683591 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10449173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

887
ASHVINKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL ASHPP4042J DAHYABHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL 175.00 AT. SAKRIA TA. BALASINOR  DIST. KHEDA GUJARAT ANAND 388255 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10467918 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

888
SUNIL BHATIA ABQPB7198F S K BHATIA 140.00 3F/120 N I T FARIDABAD HARYANA FARIDABAD 121001 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
10479808 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

889
DARPAN KUMAR BUTPK2404G HOSAMANE GANESH 70.00 S O LATE GANESH H V OPP PARANJYOTH HOSAMANE 4TH CROSS SHIMOGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 INDIA

IN303077-IN303077-
10482906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

890
RAJEEV KUMAR JALANHUF AASHR3681Q NA 70.00 S/O MAKHAN LAL JALAN I C R ROAD DARJEE MOHALLA GIRIDIH JHARKHAND JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 INDIA

IN302978-IN302978-
10486723 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

891
NIMISHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA SHAH ADPPS0357J NA 227.50 1 GANGOTRI SOCIETY PRATIKSHA OLD PADRA NR TAGORE NAGAR  BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390015 INDIA

IN300757-IN300757-
10496340 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

892
A V NRMADHUSUDHAN AJOPM8463G ANNAM NARAYANA SETTY 3.50 KNAS ENTERPRISES 224  4TH MAIN  3RD CROSS CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560018 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10504332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

893
RAMAN DEEP SINGH ACDPS3093A PREM SINGH HARI 87.50 A- 1 B 80 C DDA LIG FLATS PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 INDIA

IN300966-IN300966-
10515034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

894
NATASHA RAJESH MOKASHI AOMPM5334F RAJESH SHRIRAM MOKASHI 700.00 FLAT NO 1005 WING A VANARAJI M I T COLLEGE ROAD RAMBAUG COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
10518164 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

895
TARUNABEN ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI APKPP2989N ISHVARBHAI S PRAJAPATI 227.50 A-14,ANIRDESH BUNGLOW UVARSAD  DIST-GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382427 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10538609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

896
MOSMI JAIN AFMPJ0788D VIKASKUMAR JAIN 245.00 30/32, OFF.  11, 1ST FLOOR PRABHU  SUNDER  BUILDING RAM WADI , KALBADEVI  ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300749-IN300749-
10544938 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

897
AMITA JAIN AFQPJ2802Q SH SATENDRA KUMARJAIN 227.50 44 DHARAMPUR KOTHI SHITAL GANJ BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHAR 203001 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10559237 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

898
B SHANTILAL AALPB4964F M BHAWARLAL 227.50 No 7, Raja Market Avenue Road  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10581802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

899
GERA KUSUMA KUMARI AFQPG6550G NA 210.00

FLAT NO 403 CPR SOUTHEND APARTMENTS GOWTHAMI SOCIETY NEAR CHIREC SCHOOL KONDAPUR HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500084 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
10582364 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

900
CHANDRIKA NARENDRA VAISHNAV ABBPV5097N NARENDRA V VAISHNAV 227.50 1 YOGI PARK, KESHAV OPP. CUSTOM QUARTERS KALAWAD ROAD, RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10585510 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

901
MANJUNATHA CHOWDAIAH ACSPC3838N KARE CHOWDAIAH 7.00 414 NEAR SANIMAHATHMA TEMPLE ROAD JNATHA NAGARA 10TH CROSS MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570009 INDIA

IN303077-IN303077-
10592734 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

902
VIVEK R NAIK AAMPN5391F R C NAIK 350.00 66, 21ST MAIN,C/O SATWIK ENTERPRISES MARENaHALLI J.P.NAGAR 2ND PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10611473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

903
SANDEEP KUMAR ALIPK0073C TILAK CHAND 35.00 SAI RAM NURSING HOME, JATTAL ROAD,  PANIPAT (HAR.) HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10623553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

904
GURUPRASAD MARUTI KAMAT AJDPK5647D MARUTI P KAMAT 175.00 H NO 33/1,MARUTI ROAD OLD GANDHINAGAR BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10630243 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

905
VENUMADHAVA AEGPV0581B APPOO RAO 350.00 G-1202,Shriram Luxor,Hennur Main R oad,Chikkagubbi,,Bangalore North,Dr. Bengaluru KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560077 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10632100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

906
VIJAY KUMAR J AFQPJ9532H VEERAPPA 126.00 NR KENCHAMMA TEMPLE PRASANTH NAGARA WARD NO 20 SINDHANUR RAICHUR SINDHANUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584128 INDIA

IN303077-IN303077-
10666242 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

907
MILAN MAHENDRA BHAYANI AEPPB9626Q MAHENDRA MANILAL BHAYANI 227.50 M-303 VARDHMAN NAGAR CHS DR R P ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10675537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

908
PATIL ARUN MAHADEV ABQPP7142M MAHADEV GUNDA PATIL 7.00 RH NO 19 SWAPNA NAGARI SIDDHIVINAYAK NAGARI PRADHIKARAN NIGDI  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 INDIA

IN303719-IN303719-
10675613 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

909
VIJAYA RAGHAVAN G AFOPV1984P GOVINDA RAJU P 3500.00 D NO 1A/B1 VIJAYA SRI GARDEN UPPILIPALAYAM COIMBATORE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641015 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10676512 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

910
SACHIN GANGADHAR KEDARI ARAPK5329H GANGADHAR 87.50 CHAVAN CHAWL PIMPRIGAON PIMPRI PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
10679734 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

911
DIVYANG MANUBHAI SHAH BFPPS2788A MANUBHAI BHOGILAL SHAH 227.50 403- PRIMA APPARTMENT OPP SUN RISE PARK SOCIETY PATLOD ROAD NADIAD GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10686872 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

912
NIMISHA LALITKUMAR PARIKH APAPP9955J LALITKUMAR PARIKH 17.50 KHAJURI-S STREET LAKHUKHAD PATAN NORTH GUJ PATAN GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10692387 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

913
PRASANTA CHITLANGIA ACEPC2881K PRABHUDAYAL 227.50 MARAWARI PATTI P. S. ENGLISH BAZAR SOUTH BALUCHAR DISTT. MALDA. WEST BENGAL MALDA 732101 INDIA

IN300159-IN300159-
10734278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

914
KULBARGI NARAYANSA SURESH ADBPS8827R NARAYANSA 227.50 NO. 4, ARCOT SRINIVASACHAR ROAD, CHIKKAPETE, . BANGALORE (KAR.) MADHYA PRADESH BETUL 460053 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10749985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

915
S JEYANTHI AGOPJ7692P SUNDARARAJAN 175.00 D NO 2447 , POONGABHAVANAM 9TH STREET, SUBRAMANIYAPURAM NORTH EXTN KARAIKUDI,TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU KARAIKUDI 630003 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
10752481 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

916
VIVEK BABU ALKPB9414G SH UMA

SHANKERUPADHY
AY 87.50 K - 17/15 A WEST GHONDA GALI NO-2 DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10765146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

917
MACHA RAMAIAH AIJPM7788E VENKATA NARAYANA 455.00 10-104-14D4 WARD-2 J N COLONY MARKAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH MARKAPUR 523316 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10767987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

918
ARVIND N RAYAKAR AEIPR8182E LATE NAGESH NRAYAKAR 17.50 NO 2 UPSTAIRS 2ND A MAIN ROAD GANDHIGRAMA MARUTHI EXTN  SRIRAMPURAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10771489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

919
SATYANARAYAN MANDALAPU ABXPM8787C SANKAR NARAYANA 350.00

FLAT NO-301,  KAUSTHABHAM APARTMENT KRISHNARAJAPURAM,NEAR SARVANI NAGAR 100 FEET RING ROAD, 
VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 535002 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10774398 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

920
RAMESH NAYAK K ARBPK1187C SHAMBHAYYA NAYAK 35.00 KODANDOOR HOUSE MAIRE P O  KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD 671552 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10778100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

921
BIREN PRAMOD PARIKHHUF AAGHP3366L NA 227.50 E/60, AYOJAN NAGAR SOCIETY BEHIND SHARDA SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300159-IN300159-
10779864 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

922
KIRTI KUMAR ARUPK0428P DES RAJ 227.50 C/O VANDANA STORE BUDHLADA ROAD RATIA, FATEHABAD HARYANA HARYANA BHIWANI 125051 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10782270 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

923
ACHYUT V GADAGKAR ACBPG6113D VARADRAJ RAMARAO GADAGKAR 105.00 KUMARESHWAR NAGAR K C PARK BELGAUM ROAD DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10783367 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

924
GAJANAND GARG ATEPG9785H OM PRAKASH GARG 227.50 MAHAVEER NAGAR 1.P.N 57 RANTHBOR ROAD  SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10798956 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

925
BHAKTI DEEPAK MOHANTY AJXPM0375Q KISHORE CHANDRA MOHANTY 227.50 FLAT H408, APARNA CYBER COMMUNE, NALLAGANDLA, SERILINGAMPALLY, HYDERABAD,TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500019 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
10803694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

926
JAYCHAND K JAIN AADHJ6262Q NA 1400.00 PRIYANKA SELECTION NO 3 2ND CROSS R T STREET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10825508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

927
ALPA SHALIN DOSHI AJGPD8883P SHALIN N DOSHI 227.50 E 16 NAVJYOT COMPLEX NR. SUBHASH CHOWK MEMNAGAR  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
10836346 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

928
MADHUSUDAN N SARDA ATZPS1794B NARAINLAL SARDA 3.50 14-16 OVALWADI VITHHALVADI 2ND FLOOR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN301143-IN301143-
10838265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

929
BALASUBRAMANIAN AMLPB0896L RAJAM 350.00 15 KASTURI ESTATE 1ST STREET ALWARPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600018 INDIA

IN300441-IN300441-
10838513 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

930
SANDEEP MANCHANDA AOOPM0904R SH G CMANCHANDA 227.50 D - 91 MAHENDRU ENCLAVE  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10875867 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

931
RAMESH AGARWAL ACHPA3542L SH BRAHMA NANDAGARWAL 227.50 CC - 128 C SHALIMAR BAGH  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110088 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10888927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

932
RAJANISH SHETTY AHHPS8952R MOHANDAS SHETTY 119.00 401 SHARAVATI KONKAN RAIL VIHAR SECTOR 40 NERUL W NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400706 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10904070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

933
MAMTA GUPTA AGKPG1964B ARUN KUMAR 227.50 H NO 1081/20 DURGA COLONY SONIPAT ROAD ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10908903 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

934
CHANDRA SHEKAR SESHAM ARZPS8254L JAYARAMAPPA SESHAM 31.50 NO 160, 3RD CRS, 2ND STAGE BENGALURU, 3RD BLOCK NAGARBHAVI, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10920211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

935
YERRAPALLI JAYARAMI REDDY ABQPY5871J YERRAPALLI VENKATESWARA REDDY 7.00 D.NO.6/26 C/O LAXMI GENERAL STORES PRATHIPADU MANDAL GUNTUR DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522020 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10922466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

936
ANAND SIMAR SINGH BICPS1043Q GURMIT SINGH 136.50 H.NO.-186-C, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL, HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10922704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

937
ARUNA BADRINATH AFGPB2049M BADRI NATHDE 35.00 NO 7/3/247 NEW NO 7/3/156 MAIN ROAD HINDUPUR ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR 515201 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10945544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

938
KAMLESH JAIN AHUPJ0204A BHAWARLAL 227.50 NO 7 M C ROAD OLD WASHERMENPET . CHENNAI (T.N.) TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600021 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10949561 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

939
SANITHA DEVI AAIPK5543L SANJAY KUMAR BANGANI 227.50 121 MINT STREET SOWCARPET  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10958241 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

940
A CHINNAPPAN AINPC4954C ARULAPPAN 7.00 27/8-B, GROUND FLOOR 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR VELACHERY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10970115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

941
SURESH S ALEPS4818D C K SREEKANTAPPA 3.50 253/17  , 5TH MAIN ROAD 1ST FLOOR VYALIKAVAL BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10985967 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

942
YOGESH SHARMA ASQPS9421D LILA DHAR SHARMA 49.00 HOUSE NO 482/1 WARD NO 6 PARTAP MOHALLA NEAR HOLLY CHILD SCHOOL ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10986036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

943
S KAVITHA ASXPK8919M KALYANA SUNDARAM 392.00 NO 63/143 CHINNAKADAI STREET DURGAI AMMAN TEMPLE THIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TIRUVANNAMALAI 606601 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10986503 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

944
KHYATI ASHWINBHAI MEHTA AIJPM1615J ASHWINBHAI MEHTA 227.50 GARDEN VIEW APPARTMENT, BEHIND MOTOR HOUSE, PARK COLONY, JAMNAGAR. GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10990777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

945
LEELAVATHI A S AFTPA7954B AMATEKOPPA S K 52.50 B 14 SECTOR NO 40 NAVANAGAR BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587103 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10995063 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

946
MAHESHA S APRPM6439D V C SIDDARAJU 7.00 NO 91 GULURAPPANA MATTA ROAD VIJAYAPURA BANGALORE KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562135 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11019083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

947
NAGABHUSHANA D S AFZPN4911P DODDERI SIDDAPPA 70.00 NO 241 NEAR BUS STOP DODDERI TALUK- MADHUGIRI DISTRICT- TUMKUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572112 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11026782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

948
B T PADMAVATHI AFUPP6044E M R MAHESH 87.50 NO 889 1ST MAIN ROAD LAKSHMIPURAM  MYSORE KARNATAKA MYSORE 570004 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11030335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

949
PATEL BHARGAV HARIBHAI ASXPP2105N HARIBHAI KHODIDAS PATEL 227.50 NO-3-11-52 BULAKHI PADO NR SARDA TOKIZ PASE SALVI VADA ROAD PATAN. GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11046553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



950
SONALBEN S SHAH BMQPS4910L D J GANDHI 227.50 B-12, AMIZARA APPARTMENT, OLD JUNCTION ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, SURENDRANAGAR. GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11072841 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

951
MOHAN BABU J APNPM4982K JAYANNA 227.50 NO 1827 4TH CROSS 2ND STAGE 4TH D BLOCK DR RAJKUMAR RD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11075635 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

952
SHARMILA G A CVKPS4989R ATHMARAO 3.50 THREADWELL INDUSTRIES NO 36 SIDCO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE KAKKALUR THIRUVALLUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU TIRUVALLUR 602003 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11120346 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

953
G RADHIKA AJCPR0576K GAMPA BRAHMAJI RAO 105.00

FLAT NO 201, SAI KRISHNA ENCLAVE PLOT NO 50-40-16/5 OPP PUNJABI DHABA TPT COLONY SEETAMMDHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11127963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

954
MADHAVI SEELAM BJGPS6319L DEVARAPALLY NARENDER REDDY 3.50 D NO 3-115/1, NAYA NAGAR NEAR PUBLIC CLUB KODAD NALGONDA DIST TELANGANA MIRALAGUDA 508206 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
11147274 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

955
PRABHAKAR MARLA AJHPM6785G VISHWANATH NARSINHA MARLA 630.00

FLAT NO A-7, PRIDE TOWERS, RLY STATION ROAD, OPP MIDC OFFICE, VEDANT NAGAR,AURANGABAD KRANTI 
CHOWK AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
11152406 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

956
BHARATHAN K K ATYPB9174F KARUNAKARAN PILLAI 350.00

FLAT NO 206, TOWER 1 NATIONAL EMPRESS GARDEN VENNALA HIGH SCHOOL ROAD, VENNAL P O ERNAKULAM, 
KERALA KERALA COCHIN 682028 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
11158228 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

957
SURESHKUMAR SATYANARAYAN AAUPS7959J SATYANARAYAN 70.00 NO 28 NELSON MANICKAM ROAD AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600029 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11171128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

958
NITIN GUPTA AGUPG6025B KAILASH CHAND GUPTA 52.50 H-2/6 URJA VIHAR COLONY SIDDHWARKUT IN BARWAHA KHARGONE SIDDHWARKUT MADHYA PRADESH KHANDWA 450554 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
11181317 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

959
REKHA BALKRISHNA JOSHI ACVPJ9841K JAYESH PUROHIT 227.50 B - 101, MANIBHADRA AVENUE NR. PARSHW TOWER, SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11196115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

960
S S ANGADAGERI AAOPA6103G SANGANABASAPPA 700.00

122 3RD MAIN ANJANEYA TEMPLE STREET OPP ASHOKA RESIDENCY GM PALYA BANGALORE NORTH NEW 
THIPPASANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11247062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

961
P U MONNAPPA ANXPP7015J U D POKACHANDA 1239.00

HOUSE NO 579 2ND FLOOR 3RD CROSS 1ST MAIN BLOCK 3RD PHASE UNIVERSITY LAYOUT BASAVESHWAR 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11275498 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

962
BHANUMATI ROY CHOUDHURY AGHPR7244L N K BHATTACHARJEE 700.00 309 SCION VISTA 7TH MAIN G M PALYA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11295995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

963
S UDHAYA KUMAR AAAPU2510K S SHANMUGAM 350.00 FLAT D3 B PARSN NAGAR 36 VGP SALAI SAIDAPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600015 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11327045 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

964
NIKITA GOYAL ASYPG8917E BRIJ MOHAN GOYAL 227.50 38/51 MOTIKUNJ LOHAMANDI AGRA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282002 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
11360850 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

965
MUVVALA LAKSHMI

NARASIMHASWAM
Y BJEPS0901E MUVVALA LAKSHMI NARAYANA 227.50 DOOR NO 5-3 THIMMASAMUDRAM POST  VIA-SANTHARAVURU ANDHRA PRADESH CHIRALA 523189 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11409639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

966
PARAS MAL JAIN ACIPJ1812H SUMMER MAL JAIN 227.50 2/5 ROY BAHADUR ROAD BEHALA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700034 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
11475560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

967
GEETHA J KABBUR ACZPK8518J JAYADEVAPPA B KABBUR 227.50 BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BYADGI HAVERI BYADGI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HAVERI 581106 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11490326 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

968
HARSHABEN B KHER BDIPK6308P KALABHAI PARBATBHAI ZALA 350.00 AT MANKHETRA, SAMAGRA GAM-169, TATHA SIM VISTAR, TAL. MANGROL, DIST. JUNAGADH, MANKHETRA. GUJARAT VERAVAL 362225 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11497671 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

969
NAG UDDAM AADPU3497N NAG ALOK KUMAR 700.00 105/C SECTOR-8 UKKUNAGARAM GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530032 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11501802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

970
NITESH BHANDARI AAJPB3016C NEMI CHAND BHANDARI 227.50 260, MAYUR 4TH B ROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342003 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11538490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

971
K R PRABHAKAR AZRPP0094K KOLATLU RAMAIAH 17.50 307 WARD NO 7 NEAR GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL NIMMAKALA KUNTE CHIKBALLAPUR KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562101 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11544238 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

972
KHETANI FAZALABBAS G ATIPK6276D GULAMHUSEN MOHMMADALI KHETANI 1050.00 BAPU MEHTA NI SHERI, KHOJAWAD, AMBA CHOWK, BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11552456 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

973
KRUNAL CSHAH AHLPS4363C CHANDRAKANT NSHAH 227.50 BLDG.NO.126/3529,3RD FLOOR, PANT NAGAR,NR SAHAKAR MARKET GHATKOPER(E) MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400075 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11564712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

974
RAMESH R MEHTA AAHPM7085N RAMNIKLAL MEHTA 227.50 39, JANKI NIKETAN , 2 ND FLOOR, DR.R.P.RO, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11566802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

975
ALPA C SHAH AAKPS8798P CHANDRAKANT N SHAH 227.50 Near Canara Bank Flat No 8 Dinmani Sadan 2nd Floor Rrt Road Mulund West Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11568572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

976
ARATI M DESAI AQRPD8594R RAMAKRISHNA BARKUR UPADHYA 350.00 20/4 Pinto Road   Hubli KARNATAKA HUBLI 580020 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
11584390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

977
MAHANTESH SHASTRY BM ARPPM6412N BAGGAVALLI VEERAIAH

MARULASIDDAIA
H 262.50 S/O MARULASIDDAIAH B V BAGGAVALLI TARIKERE TALUK BAGGAVALLI CHICKMAGALUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577547 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
11586627 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

978
KUSUM BHADOURIA ALJPB1746Q RAVINDRA SINGH BHADOURIA 35.00 OPOSIT HANUMAN MANDIR AMKHO LASHKAR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474009 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
11589645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

979
ANIL JACOB ADAPJ4929J E V JACOB 3.50 EACHARAMKUDY HOUSE PRALAYAKADU THURUTHY P.O. PERUMBAVOOR KERALA ALWAYE 683545 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11608312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

980
JYOTSNABEN P PAREKH ARPPP8584L PRITAMLAL I PAREKH 17.50 PAREKHS DELO, GANDHI GALI, VORA BAZAR , BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11630293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

981
AJAY CHANDRAKANT KADAM AIKPK5325J CHANDRAKANT R KADAM 35.00 303 PARTH CHS SEC 21 PLOT NO 37 KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410209 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11638804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

982
ROHAN JAYDEEPBHAI KOTHARI AKBPK1950C JAYDEEPBHAI HASMUKHLAL KOTHARI 227.50 10, SWETA PARK, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
11688646 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

983
KANJIBHAI T SITAPARA BORPS6021R TARASHIBHAI KARMASHIBHAI SITAPARA 227.50 NILKANTH, JALJIT SOCIETY, STREET NO. 10, B/H. GOKULDHAM, GOKULDHAM MAIN ROAD, RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360004 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11724691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

984
BHAVINI BHAVIK BARBHAYA AZZPR3363D DHIRAJLAL M RANPARA 227.50 DHARMA BHAKTI, 27/43, PRAHLAD PLOT,  RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11760340 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

985
SREERAGHAVAN SUNDARESAN BKMPS6509R SUNDERASAN 525.00 P O BOX 91 DOHA QATAR QATAR NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11854560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

986
NIRMALA VIJAY NISAR AAAPN9109R VERSHI SURJI DEDHIYA 1750.00 802-A WING, SARASWATI TOWER, OFF P P ROAD, ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400069 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11859748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

987
NAVEEN G KULKARNI AYOPK1489P GANAPATHRAO MAHADEVRAO KULKARNI 21.00 Ward No 19 Opp Choudamma Temple Bharampura Harihar  Davangere KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577601 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
11884713 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

988
VRUSHALI VIKAS NAIK ADEPN9013D VIKAS GAJANAN NAIK 192.50 11 HARSHAL CHS HARINIWAS VATTY WADI LBS ROAD THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11902224 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

989
K

JOTHISWARAMOORT
HY AHGPJ1594F P A KANDASAMY 3.50 ' SRI GANESH CLOTH STORE '' OPP-BUS STAND NAMBIYUR GOBI-TALUK TAMIL NADU GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 638458 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11905052 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

990
RAGHAVENDRA A AFQPA7504J NAGABHUSHANA ANANTHA 675.50 KAIVALYA MAHAVEERA NAGARA 3RD CROSS DAVANGERE ROAD CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11910588 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

991
VENKATA YELLAJI

SAIKRISHNANANDU
RI ACKPN0633N SRI RAMA RAONANDURI 504.00

SO SRI RAMARAO H NO162752771 GA VENTURE 160 VENKATAGIRI COLONY GADDIANNARAM KV RANGAREDDY 
SAROORNAGAR,TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11927791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

992
NHM GURUBASAVARAJYAH ADOPN0309E GANGADHARAIAH 350.00 H NO 4, SEERI BUILDING NEAR JAKAREDDY HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11956919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

993
SURENDRA KESHAVJI DOSHIHUF AAAHS4997Q NA 87.50 A 601 /602 BORIVALI DIAMOND CHS LTD L T ROAD BORIVALI WEST OPP DIAMOND TALKIES MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
11972527 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

994
HANUMANTHA REDDY K AMNPK8582C NARAYANA KARUR REDDY 350.00 ACCOUNTANT F/A JVSL JVSL JVSL KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583275 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11981038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

995
PUTTALINGAIAH KIRAN KUMAR ACUPK6495R PUTTALINGHAIAH 14.00 No 140/1A 4th Main 3rd Block Thyagarajanagar  Bangalore KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560028 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
12015752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

996
VIPUL V SHAH AABHV7307L VENILAL K SHAH 227.50 307 YUSUF MAHERALI ROAD 2/45, KRISHNA NIWAS MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
12085505 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

997
SHAILESH ROHATGI AAEPR1980Q MUKAT BEHARI ROHATGI 87.50 BL 16 SHALIMAR BAGH   DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12123726 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

998
KIRTI KHATRI AGLPK8804H CHETAN KHATRI 238.00 5 A SAHAJANAND APARTMENT TARANG SOC AKOTA STADIUM  BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12198772 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

999
SUBRAHMANYAM PRAYAGA ADYPP6347C VENKATARAMANAIAH PRAYAGA 350.00 H NO 158 2 2 647 185 8A BAGH AMBERPET  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12217593 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1000
MADHAVI VALLEPU AEOPV5040F VENKATA SURYUDU VALLEPU 259.00 19 4 34 12 C 5 RAGHUNA REDDY COLONY STV NAGAR TIRUPATHI CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12220566 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1001
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BPIPS9712K SURENDRA BABU SHARMA 227.50 B-54 KAILASH MARG SUBHASH NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12313240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1002
SUMAN SINGH AMUPS0864Q SACHIDANAND SINGH 227.50 TRIMURTI COMPLEX 56/1/1 KINGS ROAD HOWRAH WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12404438 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1003
SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH AIXPS0187R BHADRA SINGH BIR 122.50 F4 SHRIRAMRIJ APART OPP TANATAN DHABHA AYO  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12529543 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1004
CHAIN KARAN JAIN ACIPJ9599F LATE SUBH KARANJAIN 490.00 37/695 BAJNATH PARA  RAIPUR (CG) CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12531796 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1005
VIKAS KAUSHAL ASBPK2911M RAMESH KUMAR KAUSHAL 227.50

C/O RAMESH KUMAR , FLAT NO. 1552 TOWER MANGOLIA, GAUR SAUNDARYAM, NEAR KISHAN CHAUK, GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201306 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12535582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1006
VIRENDRA B TRIVEDI ABAPT0113E BHORANATH D TRIVEDI 227.50 A1 MADHAV NAGAR OPP WARS NO 6 AKOTA NULL BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12557595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1007
SUNIL TALWAR ACZPT1603M SH ASHOK TALWAR 444.50 20/42 WEST PATEL NAGAR II FLOOR   NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12571683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1008
HIRAMANI MOHANBHAI HARIYANI ACQPH0454B MOHANBHAI 35.00 FLAT NO 302 3RD FLOOR MEGH MALHAR AP BEHIND CHITRKUT TULSIDHAM JHADESHWAR BHARUCH GUJARAT GUJARAT BHARUCH 392011 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12672804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1009
KETAN MEHTA AGUPM1498G ANANTRAI MEHTA 227.50 ARIHANT KRUPA OPP SATYA SAI SCHOOL PALACE ROAD  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12696690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1010
RANGAMMAL AJOPR1845B K R EASWARAN 175.00 14 TEACHERS COLONY BHARATHI PURAM PALLAPALAYAM IRUGUR VIA COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641103 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12750928 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1011
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA AHYPG0265G NEHI CHAND GUPTA 122.50 32 NATRAJ NAGAR TONK PHATAK LAL KOTHI GANDHI NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12802053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1012
JOY K KURIAKOSE ACLPJ7788F KURIAKOSE 3.50 NAREKATTU HOUSE PIRAVOM P.O. ERNAKULAM (DIST) KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686664 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12834818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1013
HATTARKI AMITH SURESH ACIPH2080B SURESH CHANNAPPA HATTARKI 35.00 A/P HALKARNI TAL GADHINGL A/J DIST KOLHAPUR HALKARNI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SAWANTWADI 416506 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12877218 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1014
DAYANANDA J JUNJARWAD AMSPJ3298D JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD 28.00 DAYANANDA JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD SIDRAMESHWAR COLONY JAMKHANDI BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA JAMKHANDI 587301 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12905820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1015
PHANSALKAR VIKRANT AJIT ALDPP5389D AJIT SHRINIWAS PHANSALKAR 21.00 SUKHWANI UDHYAN ROW HOUSE 1 OPP DEVI LINK PIMPRI CHINCHWAD LINK ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12917047 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1016
ADITYA KUMAR PRADHAN ABDPP6436D SADANANDA PRADHAN 150.50 FLAT NO-A-7, BABYLON GARDEN, JAYADURGA NAGAR, BOMIKHAL, BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA ORISSA BHUBANESHWAR 751006 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12938490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1017
CHITRA S AMLPC9958J MOHAN V K 157.50 W/O Honey Haridas,saradalayam,near CDS,Alappuzha,Alappuzha,Alissery war Alappuzha KERALA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12970737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1018
ASHOK VINAYKANT PAREKH ADMPP3325Q VINAYKANT PRABHUDAS PAREKH 227.50 NO.I-204 ISCON PLATINUM 200FT RING ROAD BOPAL CROSS ROAD BOPAL DASKROI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13066347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1019
VIJU CHAKRAPANI AHZPC7524P CHAKRAPANI 301.00 SREEHARI EAST KADUNGALLUR ALUVA ALUVA KERALA ALWAYE 683102 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13091089 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1020
RAGHAVENDRA NEGALUR AEAPN2982E CHANDRASHEKHAR 42.00 108 , JANGLIPETHALLI SOUTH SIDE KALMESHWAR NAGAR HUBLI DIST DHARWAD KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13108426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1021
ARUNA KUMARI PRAYAGA AEWPP1162N VELURI KRISHNA MURTHY 133.00 H NO 2 2 647 185 8A 158 BAGH AMBERPET  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
13112273 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1022
PRADEEP KUMAR GURU AOXPG5552Q SRINNIBAS GURU 24.50 AT STAFF COLONY PO/DIST SONEPUR SONEPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALANGIR 767017 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13121803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1023
SHETH JANKI ASHOKBHAI AQDPS3254R SHETH ASHOKBHAI 227.50 SHRIJEEKUTIR PLOT NO 1008C PAI MONDC CHOWK BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
13127967 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1024
RAJKUMAR BHANGADIYA AHRPB3190L RAMVILASH BHANGADIYA 227.50 14-6-414 NAGAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13129569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1025
ARUNA DEVI SONI ADMPA9683J LAXMINARAYAN SONI 227.50 20-2-400 HUSSAINI ALAM  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500064 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13206518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1026
DEVESH KUMAR AGARWAL ABIPA2552L KESHAO SARAN AGARWAL 80.50 WARD NO 17 MOHALLA SAHUKARA BILASPUR DISTT RAMPUR BILASPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR 244921 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13224319 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1027
SAVITA PRASAD POKALE AUPPP4371A PANDARINATH 10.50 PLOT NO. 20 , AMMA BHAGAWAN PRASHANT NAGAR, BEHIND MCL HEGGERI EXTN , OLD HUBLI HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13229300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1028
VEENA SINGH BHPPS3965P SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 21.00 QR NO 310 SECTOR 1B H S C L QUARTER BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND BOKARO 827012 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
13239645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1029
ZAINABBEN GUNDERWALA ADDPG7165L KUTUB GUNDERWALA 227.50 ZAINAB NURSING HOME GODHRA ROAD DOHAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GODHRA 389151 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13263622 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1030
CHUNILAL KESHAVJI SHAH AMWPS2412A NA 525.00 801 GERALDINE VILLA 13 ROAD CENTRAL AVENUE ROAD AMBEDKAR GARDAN CHEMBUR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 INDIA

IN300888-IN300888-
13365415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1031
ANIL GOYAL AAUPG1471D SH DES RAJ 700.00 C/O PEARL BOOKS PVT LTD DEFENCE COLONY PATIALA PUNJAB PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
13494817 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1032
SHIVAGANGA SHIDDANAGOUDA PATIL AHDPP9265G SHIDDANAGOUDA 7.00 H NO 25/1 BASAVESHWAR NAGAR OPP OM SHANTI GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13512876 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1033
JOY P V ABGPV6785J VARKEY VARKEY 52.50 SHARON HOUSE MIDAYIKUNNAM THALAYOLAPARAMBU P O KOTTAYAM KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686605 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13518598 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1034
S SWAMINATHAN APOPS7919D A SUBRAMANIAN 70.00 5 625 B KAMBAR STREET NULL SALEM TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SALEM 636005 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13539414 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1035
KAVITA PATEL AOXPP0847D PANKAJ PATEL 80.50 D-1 GAIL COLONY ABU ROAD DISTT SIROHI RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN SIROHI 307026 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13554000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1036
RAJESH SHARMA BWGPS5839C ANTHONY DASS SABASTIN 35.00 203 10TH CROSS WILLIAM TOWN TOWN JAYAMAHALA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560046 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13588113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1037
DHANUSH KUMAR K AWIPD4060H SHASHIRAJ K 350.00 UDAYADRI NILAYA KARKALA ROAD PADUBIDRI UDUPI KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574111 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13827049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1038
CHAMPALAL V JAIN ABPPJ6976N NA 374.50 DATTA KRUPA 2ND FLOOR  S/4 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS SADASHIVNAGAR BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 INDIA

IN300888-IN300888-
13990191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1039
KAMAKSHI M C BZWPK7475D CHANNE GOWDA 227.50 W/O ASHOK D B OPP GANESHA TEMPLE MAIN ROAD ALDUR CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13995179 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1040
KAVITHA LAKSHMI VN BCWPK7866F NARAYANA SHETTY 1043.00 NO 15 60 FEET ROAD J C NAGAR KURUBARAHALLI MAHALAKSHMIPURAM LAYOUT BENGALURU KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
14089537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1041
MOHAMMED ABDUL

MUNAWERHUSSAI
N BJFPM9247J ABDUL AHMED

HUSSAINMOHAM
MED 14.00 ZAMIL P B NO 7504 JEDDAH 21474 KSA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14139983 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1042
A CHANDRA SEKHAR AALPA0208R A RAMA CHANDRARAO 227.50 NO 1/32  1/42 I ROAD  ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14212359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1043
POONAM SONI AYHPS0795H LAXMINARAYAN SONI 227.50 20-2-400 OLD KABUTAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500064 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14236189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1044
KISHOR BACHULAL RAGHVANI ALDPR1009G BACHULAL RAGHVANI 98.00

FLT NO A1 MAITREE AVENU CO OP SOCITY MAHALAXMI NAGAR HIRAWADI ROAD PANCHVATI NASHIK NASHIK 
MAHARASHTRA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14363620 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1045
MALINI G SHETTY AREPS6746E BELOOR RAJEEVA SHETTY 7.00 C/O SUNDAR KAMATH COMPOUND MAIN ROAD MURDESHWAR MURUDESHWAR KARNATAKA KUMTA 581350 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14384797 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1046
SREENIVASA RAO BONDA AHJPB1453E SATYAM BONDA 17.50 H NO 1-76 ADDAMPALLE  PAMARU ANDHRA PRADESH RAMA CHANDRA PURAM 533262 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
14435549 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1047
HIFZUR RAHMAN AHCPV1229K HRV MOLANA 17.50 13/39 2ND MAIN ROAD MARUTHINAGAR JAYANAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14462420 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1048
MOHAMMED KOYA C AZSPC8290P ABDUL RAHIMAN 38.50 CHAKKIYATHIL HOUSE PAKARA THANALUR PO MALAPPURAM KERALA TIRUR 676307 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14502534 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1049
B M ARATHI ACJPA1460B POBBATHI RAJGOPALA NARAYANA 227.50 NO.85-A 2ND MAIN ROAD, COCONUT GARDEN, NAGARBHAVI,1ST STG BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14559776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1050
JIGNESH PRAMOD SHAH AAJPS2217E PRAMOD M SHAH 227.50 D 7 HIRA MANIK HSG 48 D BARISTA ROAD OPP NEW MARKET VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI MAHRASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400056 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14613273 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1051
KUMARA SWAMY MS BXUPS2590B SHIVAIAH M H 192.50

MADHU NILAYA HOLALKERE ROAD OPP MILATH COLLEGE IST CROSS NEHRU NAGARA CHITRADURGA 
CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14626953 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1052
DIPAK JAYANTILAL POPAT ADVPP7482M JAYANTILAL GOKALDAS POPAT 70.00 AUM STREET NO 1 KAILASHANAGAR OPP S T DEPOT  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14651461 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1053
VEENA KALSAD AVZPV5963D SHANKRAPPA 455.00 NEAR MALLARAYANKATTI BETGERI GADAG KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GADAG 582102 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14669689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1054
AVIJIT GHOSH AIQPG2815H ABANI KUMAR GHOSH 105.00

AVIJIT GHOSH FLAT-1B, JAMALS MASILA ILLAM, 1ST FLOOR, 48/162, RANGARAJAPURAM MAIN ROAD 
KODAMBAKKAM,TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14776849 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1055
SMT DHARAMVATI AOLPP3192B LATE MADAN LALPRABHAKAR 350.00 GALI  KHAI WALI  KT. KHAZANA H. NO. 1323 AMRITSAR PUNJAB PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 INDIA

IN300888-IN300888-
14804932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1056
SURESH KUMAR D AYPPD4397Q DIVAKARAN NAIR TK 157.50 THEKKINKATTIL HOUSE VAYALATHALA P O CHERUKOLE PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689672 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14842124 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1057
R K JAIN AFOPJ9942F KANTILAL JAIN 507.50 S/O KANTILAL JAIN MAIN ROAD   RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533101 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14906294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1058
NILESH KUMAR AGYPK5711C CHAMPALAL JETHMAL 2152.50 VIKAS FINANCE JAIN MARKET  BELLARY KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15036516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1059
MITESH M JAIN AJSPJ6039K MANILAL DEVICHAND JAIN 70.00 NO 43-1 ,M.G ROAD WEST SIDE CHIKMAGALUR CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15057763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1060
KAMLESH SHANTILAL MEHTA ACPPM1488F SHANTILAL MEHTA 227.50 402 SHALIGRAM APARTMENT OPP GOVAL MASJID PANCHESHWAR TOWAR ROAD JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
15077515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1061
YOHAAN JOHN NEROTH BBJPJ4729C JOHN JOHN NEROTH 840.00 NEROTH HOUSE FACTORY WARD JUBILEE ROAD ALAPPUZHA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15198079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1062
PRAKASH SHETTAR CHQPS3280P ERAPPA SHETTAR 122.50 STAFF STATE BANK OF MYSORE KSRTC BUS DEPOT ROAD YELBURGA(P) (TQ) YELBURGA KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583236 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15225747 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1063
LOKESH MOGRA ANQPM5328J ASHOK KUMAR MOGRA 983.50 R/O 51 KHARAKUWA BEHIND SG SSS AYAD NORTH SOBHAGPURA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15249626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1064
SANDESH A GADVI AFZPG7161E ARVIND BASAPPA GADVI 700.00 H NO E 67 MALA POST OFFICE FONTAINHAS MALA  PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15478335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1065
AEROMEC ENGINEERING PVTLTD AADCA4682L NA 3500.00

KOTAK SECURITIES LTD 6TH FLR KOTAK INFINITY BLDG NO 21 INFINITY PARK OFF WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
15524457 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1066
TUSHAR GOYAL AUWPG6721G DILIP GOYAL 420.00 80 KARMCHARI COLONY   DEWAS   DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH DEWAS 455001 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
15740451 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1067
YETHEESH P ABSPY0388G PURUSHOTHAMA P 17.50 NO 130 SRI GANDA HEALTH SOCIETY LAYOUT 1ST MAIN ROAD SRIGANDAKAVAL  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560091 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
15880257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1068
PARMA DEVI SONI AVKPS3510L BALDEV SONI 35.00 TEJVILLA NO 17 A GALI NO 2 RATAN NAGAR TEEN DUKAN SIKAR ROAD DEHAR KA BALAJI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16086829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



1069
PRAKASH S KURI AOHPK8824R SHIVAPUTRA FAKEERAPPA KURI 35.00

FLAT NO G 24 KUMARI WOODS AND WINDS SAPTAGIRI LAYOUT CHANNASANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560067 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
16146382 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1070
OM PRAKASH LAHOTY AATPL4345G BHANWAR LAL LAHOTY 105.00 FLAT NO 306 307 BAJRANG BALI TOWER CENTRAL SPINE VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16534690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1071
AJIN ALEX AKPPA8980Q DANIEL ALEXANDER 224.00 615 6/615 VADAKENELLIKALAYIL 12 THUKALASSERI THIRUVALLA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16590528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1072
SANTOSH JAIN AKHPJ1280A GOUTAM JAIN 700.00 H NO-11-11-06 N LOHARWADI M G ROAD  RAICHUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16725777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1073
RAJNI JAIN AKHPJ1279M SUNIL 700.00 H- NO-11-1-106 N LOHARWADI M G ROAD  RAICHUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16725824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1074
MICHAEL PINTO ADHPP2999R ANTHONY PINTO 227.50

A - 402, SHRINGERI CHS VRISHI COMPLEX, OFF HOLY CROSS ST I C COLONY, BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
16886094 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1075
BALAKOTAYYA VARRA AMBPB7953N KOTIREDDY VARRA 472.50 DNO 76-14-80 6TH LANE PRIYADARSINI C OLONY  BHAVANI PURAM  VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520012 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
16905580 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1076
RAJA SHEKHAR KALYANI ADQPK6941F K RUKMANNA KALYANI 87.50 H NO- 1/ 544 SRINIVAS NAGAR NEAR ADONI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ADONI ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI 518302 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
17023814 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1077
RAJINDER KUMAR DALMIA ABOPD8048E MAHAVIR PRASAD DALMIA 227.50 HJ 757 PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD COLONY FEROZEPUR ROAD  LUDHIANA PUNJAB PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141004 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
17437911 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1078
GIREESH NINGAPPA HULLUR ACGPH9682P NA 17.50 58/2 NINGESH NILAY VIKASNAGAR GOKUL ROAD  HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
17800240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1079
M S SOMANAKATTI AZKPS1041E SHANKRAPPA 175.00 41 ANUGRAHA MIDMAC 7TH AVENUE 5TH CROSS BEHIND ANAND NAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
17973674 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1080
KETAN K DOSHI AAEHK0379J KANTILAL 227.50 1215/2/1 MANIKANCHAN MADHAV RAO SHIROLE ROAD  PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
18164375 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1081
SMEETA MAHIMTURA AAOPM7476J HITEN RAMANLAL MAHIMTURA 227.50 UNIQUE HOUSE, 25 S A BRELVI ROAD,  MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
18204964 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1082
RONAKKUMAR POPATBHAI PATEL CHCPP8510K POPATBHAI 35.00 PATEL VAS SONERIPURA PANCHOT NEAR RAMJI MANDIR  MEHSANA GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384205 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18261347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1083
ASHOK KOTHARI AAYPK8822E CHAMPALAL KOTHARI 227.50 12 13 677/62 TARNAKA OPPOSITE MONOLISA BEAUTI PARLOUR  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500017 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18282427 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1084
K VIJAYAKRISHNA AHGPD5732K BASANAGUD 189.00 6-1-2583/2 ADARSHA COLONY SINDHANUR RAICHUR SINDHANUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584128 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
18314500 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1085
TANUSHREE BHUPESH KHOLIA DJMPK9857F NAVAL KISHOR PANDE 350.00

C 601 SHREE SAI SNEHA COMPLEX NR AAKASH NIDHI RAMDEY PARK ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18372905 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1086
ASHNA ABBAS AHOPA1917B KUMBUKAL MUSTAFA ABBAS 227.50 CHENNANPARA HOUSE ALAPRA POST  KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686544 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18513155 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1087
C INDRAVATHI AGVPC0641G K VENKATA REDDY 17.50 H NO 20-49-S22-3316 MARUTHI NAGAR KORLAGUNTA TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
18616834 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1088
ASHISH KUMAR KHARIWAL AWVPK1172C SURAJ MAL KHARIWAL 350.00 1 A 39 R C VYAS NAGAR   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18618250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1089
JAYASHREE MAHANA ANDPM6327N ANANTA KUMAR MAHANA 140.00 D 803 BESTECH PARK VIEW SPA NEXT SECTOR 67 BADSHAHPUR GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON 122101 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18750572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1090
DARA RAJESHWARI BPTPR9892E SHARVIRALA NARAYANA 700.00 H NO 2 1 8 2 A 4 3 KOMMU GERI  MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA MAHABUBNAGAR 509001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18818576 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1091
ANJANA SHARMA BNSPS2515L BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA 38.50 33 F 2ND FLOOR DA BLOCK HARI NAGAR MAYAPURI DELHI CANTONMENT SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18915630 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1092
NILESH DAGADU SHELKE AZGPS1228P DAGADU KARBHARI SHELKE 24.50 RM 37A 2ND FL JARIWALA CHL SANE GURUJI MG TARDEO OPP BANE COMPOUND MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19371255 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1093
MANJULA PRASANNA KUMAR AZHPP8732C MUNIYAPPA KANNAMANGALA ANJANAPPA 980.00 NO 81 A BLOCK ANANDA NAGAR BEHIND MORE SHOP MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19376589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1094
MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL AAQPA8114M RAM AVTAR DADRIWAL 227.50 107 AYODHYA APARTMENT  SINHA LIBRARY ROAD, PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19501771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1095
VANI AJYPV7073R OBALAREDDY 24.50 46 BOMMANAHALLI BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH 11TH CROSS VIRAT NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19632227 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1096
SUDESH SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR AAJPH1569E SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR 227.50 BLOCK A1 STAIR NO 3 FLAT NO S-20 JAIRAM COMPLEX NEUGI NAGAR MALA NEUGI NAGAR MALA PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
19786710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1097
D INDIRA ABZPI1887R K DEVARAJAN 350.00 NO 205/A1 6TH WARD VTC KUDLIGI PO KUDLIGI NEAR ANJANEYA PADAGATTE BALLARI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA HARAPANAHALLI 583135 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19870100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1098
AYUSHI GUPTA AKQPG9822Q PREM RATAN GAUTAM 175.00 7/94-G TILAK NAGAR NAWABGANJ KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19983517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1099
HIRANAND MAMTANI ABMPM2790C SHRI SOBHRAJ MAMTANI 227.50 SECTOR-1, HOUSE NO. 479 NEW VIDYADHAR NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20005399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1100
PATEL AMBABEN ISHWARLAL AQHPP2259B PATEL ISHWARLAL NANALAL 227.50 4-4-90 MAHADEV NO PADO OPP-BATTIVAD NAGAR LIMBADI PATAN GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
20013980 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1101
SUJAN MAL JAIN AAZPJ8866E SAGAR MAL JAIN 227.50 103 THE ORBIT COMPLEX CHAMPA BAGH OPP M B COLLEGE SPORTS COMPLEX UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20040595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1102
VINOD KUMAR ADKPK0304J SH DIWANCHAND 175.00 294/1D, GATE ANAND BHAWAN BAGH KESHO DASS  MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 INDIA

IN301477-IN301477-
20041468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1103
ANKUSH KEJRIWAL BIXPK2449B SHIVRATAN KEJRIWAL 175.00 12/544 MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302017 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20041484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1104
HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA ABIPS9777K DURGA SHANKER CHOBISA 227.50 06 BRAHM STHALI COLONY BEHIND RESERVE POLICE LINE  DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20045277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1105
DHARM PAL BERIWAL AAUPB2452P GIRDHARI LAL BERIWAL 227.50 B 3 56 SUDERSHANA NAGAR NEAR NAGNECHI MANDIR  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20053244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1106
SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA ACAPS0747C DEVI DYAL SHARMA 227.50 E-4/65 CHITRAKOOT AJMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302021 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20076824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1107
MANSI KAUL CGBPK9029A GOPAL KAUL 227.50 A-102 JAWAHAR ENCLAVE SECTOR - 2 JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302004 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20085146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1108
SHAKUN GOYAL AAVPG1926G R K GOYAL 227.50 8 2 682/B/1 OPP CRPF OFFICE ROAD NO 12 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 INDIA

IN301022-IN301022-
20133670 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1109
PIYUSH GARG ALEPG7179D OM PRAKASH GARG 70.00 1606 RAM GANJ BAZAR GHAT GATE ROAD, ANAJ MANDI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302003 INDIA

IN302700-IN302700-
20148899 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1110
ATUL SETHI HUF AAIHA8791A NA 70.00 1, MAHAVEER NAGAR-II MAHARANI FARM DURGAPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302018 INDIA

IN302700-IN302700-
20161659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1111
PRAVEEN KUMAR AAEHP6796A NA 227.50 C/O SHRI NIWAS OIL MILL PADAO KI CHAKKI ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20173442 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1112
S SEKHAR ECBPS8717M SUBRAMANI 35.00

2 SMS NILYA ,  MAANJUSHREE  LAYOUT , NEAR RAILWAY GATE ,  KORALARU , HOSAKOTE TALUK NADUVATHI 
BANGALORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560067 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
20266267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1113
VINAYAK RAMESH SANKESHWAR EPEPS1780C RAMESH SANKESHWAR 14.00 2 NA MAIN DESHPANDE NAGAR HUBLI  KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
20345744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1114
VINOD G NAIR ACSPN0139R V GOPALAKRISHNAN 52.50 SEENAI, TC 76/1438 (1) KADAKAMPALLY ROAD, MNRA ANAYARA P O TRIVANDRUM KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695024 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
20380223 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1115
MOHNI DEVI SARDA AWQPS2930R ASHOK KUMAR SARDA 227.50 W/O ASHOK KUMAR SARDA OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334004 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20397467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1116
KUMAR SHANU FRJPS1550Q RANJAN KUMAR 3.50

23,  DEVASHRAM,  KHAGAUL ROAD,  IN FRONT OF S.B.I,  MITHAPUR, PHULWARI,  PATNA G.P.,  PATNA G P PATNA 
BIHAR BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
20771487 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1117
KAMAL KOTHARI ATPPK5143C ASHOK KOTHARI 227.50 12 13 677/62 KIMTY COLONY TARNAKA OPPOSITE ICICI BANK ATM HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500017 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
20937537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1118
SANTOSH ARORA AALPA5328E SHRI RAM SARUP 227.50 D/O RAM ARORA WARD NO 4 B NO 6 H N 7` GANDHI NAGAR ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN301557-IN301557-
20967078 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1119
DHORE VIPIN YOGESH ANIPD0067H YOGESH SHRAWANJI DHORE 357.00 PL 125/9/2 SEC 13 PCHDTA CHIKHALI PUNE MAHARASHTRA PIN 412114 PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412114 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
21041260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1120
SAGAR VENGURLEKAR AJFPV7319D ASHOK VENGURLEKAR 28.00 848/6 NEHRU NAGAR INDORE NANDA NAGAR INSIDE AMRIT DHAM DHWAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452011 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21170202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1121
PRAVIN S REVANKAR AATPR1983J SHRIDHAR GANAPATI REVANKAR 175.00 FLAT NO.7 BLDG NO.9 SAKAL NAGAR S NO.82A/83A BANER RD YASHADA AUNDH  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
21199572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1122
AFFAN BAFPA7593E MOHAMMED SHAKEEL 14.00 6/13 KARPURA STREET 2 FLOOR PERIAMET NEAR CORPORATION OFFICE CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600003 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21394680 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1123
AWADHPAL SINGH ACWPS6009H MANOHARLAL SHIVMANGAL SINGH 227.50 FLAT NO A/1601 16TH FLR VUSHNU SHIVAM TOWER THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21623249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1124
CHERUKURI USHA RANI AAYPU4486A SAMBAIAH PENDYALA 24.50

SRI MITRA HIGHTS FLOT NO 107 BALAJI GARDENS GOPALAPATNAM OPP SIMHACHALAM RTC DEPOT 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530027 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22101193 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1125
LINCY CYRIAC AMYPL3234D SABU AUGUSTINE 52.50

NO 48/3 SURYA APPARTMENTS WELCOME CO LONY ANNA NAGAR WEST NEAR BY HP PETR OL BANK CHENNAI 
TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22110434 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1126
SUSHEELA DCKPS1406M GOVINDA PUJARI 315.00 NO B2 2707/3 3RD CROSS 14TH MAIN E BLOCK SAHAKARANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560092 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22335624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1127
SRITI BACCHU DAS AUSPD0660M BACCHU KRISHANCHANDRA DAS 70.00 FLAT NO B/602 TULASI NIWAS TILAK NAGAR NEAR MUNICIPAL SCHOOL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400089 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22554949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1128
MOHANLAL DHANRAJJI AAGPD9832R DHANRAJJI 227.50 NO 39 PERUMAL KOIL STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22726347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1129
ALBERT GEORGE AKFPA9736L RAPHAEL 49.00 1/53 A SRIPURAM COLONY 2ND STREET ST THOMAS MOUNT NEAR KATHIPARA FLYOVER  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600016 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22731355 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1130
RAMILA ATULKUMAR SHAH BJCPS6987C ATULKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH 227.50 JAY VIMAL BAPUNAGAR ROAD STREET NO 3 OPP JOG VALLABH SURENDRANAGAR    GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24215485 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1131
A S

VENKATESHMURTH
Y ABKPM0373M NA 7.00 M/S SHOPPING CENTRE 12/1 MAIN ROAD YESHWANTHPUR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560022 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26013883 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1132
J G THOTADAPPA AFQPT2529A NA 105.00 S/O GURUSIONCOT JADIGENAHALLY HOSKOTE  TQ BANGALORE   RURAL KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562114 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26125235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1133
L KIRANRAJ NAVEENKUMAR AAAHL7709M LALCHANDJI 427.00 C/O PRAKASH CREATIONS NO 3 RAJATHA COMPLEX CHIKPET, BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26513689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1134
PREMA C ABYPC0482B JACOB JOE PA 70.00 SR STENO THE CAMPCO LTD P B NO 223 VARANASHI TOWER MANGALORE KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26645167 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1135
BASAVARAJ BASARIKATTI AJAPB2848Q SHIVAPPA BASARIKATTI 17.50 NEAR BY VEERABHADRESHWAR TEMPLE SHUKRAWAR PETE SAVANUR TOWN SAVANUR TALUK DT HAVERI KARNATAKA RANEBENNUR 581118 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26683886 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1136
YALLAPPA MALLAPPA HONNALLI AAHPH5990D MALLAPPA HONNALLI 17.50 BEHIND VISHNU HARDWARE AZAD ROAD AZAD ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26749694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1137
K S SATHEESHBABU ADFPK1120P K SEENAIAH SETTY 17.50 NO 26 S S COMPLEX C T STREET  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26822673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1138
HEMANT PRAMOD KUKADE AHEPK2821Q PRAMOD SAKHARAM KUKADE 857.50

C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES GIGAPLEX BUILDING NO 1 4TH FLOOR PLOT NO I T 5 MIDC AIROLI 
KNOWLEDGE PARK AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400708 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
29047624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1139
SAVITA GUPTA ACDPG3993K HARISH CHANDER BANSAL 122.50 C 117 NEAR SANATAN DHARM MADIR SECTOR 19 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30021055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1140
PREM SINGH BDYPS3394H K SINGH 227.50 436 BLOCK NO 1 TRILOK PURI  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30035173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1141
RAMESH KUMAR SINGHAL AFEPS5409N LATE BANSHI LALGUPTA 227.50 PLOT NO. C-399 , PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR LAL PAYUE , LAL BARI, JAIPUR. RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30044287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1142
KAVITA SINGHAL AFEPS6707F VINOD KUMAR SINGHAL 227.50 PLOT NO. C-399 , PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR LAL PAYUE,  LAL BARI, JAIPUR. RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30044295 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1143
SUNITA SINGHAL ABNPS2818N RAMESH KUMAR SINGHAL 227.50 PLOT NO. C-399 , PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR LAL PAYUE,  LAL BARI, JAIPUR. RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30044300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1144
SITA DEVI ABRPD4053E LATE BANSHI LALGUPTA 227.50 PLOT NO. C-399 , PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR LAL PAYUE,  LAL BARI, JAIPUR. (RAJ) RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30044326 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1145
S NARAYANAMURTHY AFQPM2545D S R

SRINIVASAMURT
HY 525.00 NO S 3255 MURTHY STUDIO SHRIRANGAPATNA MANDYA DIST KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571438 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30163662 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1146
D RUKMINI AJFPR8815C S NARAYANA MURTHY 350.00 DOOR NO S-3255 MURTHY STUDIO SRIRANGAPATNA MANDYA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571438 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30164077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1147
UMASHANKER GUPTA AHIPG0797K VIJAY NARAYAN GUPTA 227.50 FLAT NO S-2 PLOT NO. 24A SHREE KRIPA RESIDENCY, SANJAY NAGAR NIWARU ROAD JHOTWARA, JAIPUR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30166204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1148
B R PRAKASH AAUPP5251G D RANGASWAMY 91.00 NO 249 2ND PHASE 6TH BLOCK 1ST CROSS BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30309447 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1149
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA AAJHA4628M NA 227.50 10 KALYAN NAGAR- III TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302011 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30415449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1150
DEEPIKA KHANDELWAL AXTPK2162K ASHISH KHANDELWAL 52.50 PLOT NO. 181 SHIVAJI MARG GOVIND NAGAR EAST AMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302002 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30437881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1151
KOMAL ZAVERI AABPZ4538M KEYUR ZAVERI 227.50 C 2 RUTVIRAJ APPARTMENT SWASTIK SOCIETY OPP ESSAR HOUSE JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN301276-IN301276-
30599754 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1152
SHALINI JAIN ADWPJ4902B RAJEEV JAIN 227.50 C 85  PHASE I ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
30612833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1153
KAMAL KISHORE SONI ASZPS7488P BHAVARLAL SONI 227.50 NO-234/6/1 GROUND FLOOR NARAYANAPPA GARDENS, 4TH MAIN BYRAPPA BLOCK, T R NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560028 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30873310 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1154
DEEPAK SHARAN TULLY ABHPT1047Q NA 35.00 265 C A APARTMENTS PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
32160786 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1155
HARJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL AGXPP0784D DEVJIBHAI PATEL 227.50 NARSI PARA PO DHRANGADHRA  DHRANGADHRA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
40273294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1156
VASANTHI R AEQPV7483N MANI 87.50 87,88 LOURTHUSAMY PILLAI STREET NEAR PERUMAL KOIL K K NAGAR TRICHY TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620021 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40595840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1157
BALAK DAS TIWARI ABVPT3127D L L TIWARI 350.00 29 B SLICE NO 6 SCHEME NO 78 VIJAY NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452010 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41457696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1158
NILESH MENON VIJAYAN AENPM5099N NA 227.50 115 YASHKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR PRABHAT CHOWK GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41519522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1159
NIRMALA SHARMA ARWPS6000K ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 227.50 A/501 WHISPERING HEIGHTS MINDSPACE MALAD W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

IN302902-IN302902-
41595123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1160
JITENDRA PRAGJI THAKKER AAAPT9557D PRAGJI 227.50 24 NILKIRAN GUPTA COMPOUND V P ROAD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41888542 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1161
YOGESWARAN SUBRAMANIAN AELPS8699Q NA 7.00 D-615 PARADISE BUILDING RAHEJA VIHAR CHANDIVALI FARM ROAD POWAI ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400072 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
42111954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1162
BINITA SAMEEP GANDHI AVZPS0989G VIJAY SHAH 350.00 701 ADITYA TOWER KHATAUWADI SLETER ROAD GRANT ROAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
42495799 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1163
PIYUSHKUMAR CHANDULAL JOSHI ABVPJ7875N CHANDULAL JOSHI 227.50 10/153, SARYU APPT, IPCL COLONY, DAHEJ BY PASS RD IPCL CO, IPCL COLONY BHARUCH GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
42610260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1164
RAVAL JASHUMATIBEN PUSHKARRAY ABJPR4516J RAVAL PUSHKARRAY 227.50 PLOT NO 1712/2 SECTOR 2/D  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382002 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
43374876 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1165
KAVITA SHARMA ABAPS2440P MURLI 143.50 4 - C MEENA NOFRA NR R C CHURCH COLABA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
43500615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1166
M K SHAHHUF AAMHS1826E SHAH KANAIYALAL AMRITLAL 1225.00 C 303 BLUE BELL TOWER ROYAL COMPLEX EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
51098267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1167
MOHAN BHATKOORSE AHNPK1509Q DATTATRAYA BHATKOORSE 35.00 50-120-2 SATYASUNDAR RESIDENCY FLAT NO-503 NORTH EXTENSION SEETHAMMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
52553995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1168
SHUBHANGI TINY AGNPT2297H ANJANI KUMAR DAS 105.00 FLAT NO 306 TANUSHREE REGENCY CHESIRE HOME ROAD DIPATOLI RANCHI SURANDER NATH SCHOOL RANCHI JHARKHAND RANCHI 834009 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
52827301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1169
AVINASH BASAVAPATTANA MAHESWARAPPA AIIPA4009P BASAPATTANNA MAHESWARAPPA 3.50 AL AHALIA HOSPITAL HAMDAN STREET PO BOX 2419 ABU DHABI UAE ABU DHABI NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301549-IN301549-
54413871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1170
NARASIMHA SHARMA GN AAFPN3419D NARASIMHA MURTHY GN 227.50 12 4TH CROSS 8TH MAIN  2ND BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
58362296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1171
RAMESH CHANDRA AHUJA AIVPA0827A LATE SH RPAHUJA 227.50 C-3/247 JANAKPURI  NEW  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
90654309 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1172
BHASKAR BANOTHU AMXPB6858L BHEEMLA BANOTHU 77.00 H NO 9-3-21 MADHURABASTI KOTHAGUDEM KOTHAGUDEM TELANGANA TELANGANA KHAMMAM 507002 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00005866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1173
VED PARKASH BTZPP5028E PREM CHAND 17.50 KOT MOHALLA GANAUR-DISTT SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA HARYANA SONEPAT 131101 INDIA

C12074200-12074200-
00006378 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1174
NIRANJANA SREEDEVI N AEOPN8414P NANDAKUMAR P V 350.00 PALAKKAPARAMBIL HOUSE VENDOOR ALAGAPPANAGAR P O THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680302 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00006663 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1175
PUSHPA HARICHAND SAMAT AQOPS9089H HARICHAND SUNDERDAS SAMAT 108.50 JANATA CLOTH STORES, S.R. MILL CHAWL  AKOLA M.S. MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C13023100-13023100-
00006804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1176
ASHISH RAMMANOHAR LOHIYA ACHPL1180F RAMMANOHAR LOHIYA 70.00 ASHISH', RANPISE NAGAR,   AKOLA M.S. MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C13023100-13023100-
00006988 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1177
VIMALA MANTRI AFNPM7943J NA 227.50 602 SHANTI VIMAL APARTMENTS PHIROZSHAH MEHTA ROAD VILE-PARLE EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 INDIA

C16010100-16010100-
00007038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1178
D DHINAKARAN ANDPD2876M DHARMARAJ BALAKRISHNAN 42.00 115/6 RAJIV NAGAR II ST KOVILPATTI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628502 INDIA

C12080300-12080300-
00007686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1179
SURABHI DWIWEDI AJGPD3917Q RAJESH DWIWEDI 350.00 31, GOPAL NAGAR 2 YASHODA NAGAR  KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208001 INDIA

C12030400-12030400-
00009443 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1180
VELBAI KUNDALIA ANTPK6295M NA 227.50

248/ 3, SHALIBHADRA HINGWALA LANE,NR POPULAR HOTEL RAJAWADI GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 INDIA

C12047100-12047100-
00009882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1181
NIRAJ PRAFULLACHANDRA SANGHARAJKA AWPPS8953B PRAFULLACHANDRA AMRUTLAL SANGHARAJKA 175.00

FLAT NO. 801, TOWER-2 REDWOOD, THE ORCHARD RESIDENCY, BEHIND- R-CITY MALL, OFF LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 INDIA

C12011200-12011200-
00010459 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1182
SANCHETI RAJ KANWAR AFVPS5509J MISHRILAL MUTHA 227.50 3-6-168/4 HYDERGUDA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00010927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1183
NAMBALA RAMAMURTY ADCPR6530P NAMBALA MALLANNA 238.00 H.NO : 4-90, B-ZONE SUJATHA NAGAR  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH NARSIPATNAM  VIZIANAGARAM 531173 INDIA

C12051900-12051900-
00011801 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1184
SUHASKUMAR HASTIMAL RUNWAL AGTPR9753Q NA 35.00 C/O.H.C.RUNWAL &SONS, KIRANA & GENERAL STORES,  BIJAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA

C12035300-12035300-
00011853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1185
BASANT KUMAR SHARMA BEPPS0574D JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 227.50 S/O JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA C/O HARIVINOD JALPAN GR  CHURU RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHURU 331001 INDIA

C12060700-12060700-
00012244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1186
SAMRAJYA LAKSHMI JONNALA ACYPJ9521B J N REDDY 168.00 H NO. 1-9-296/206 VIDYANAGAR  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500044 INDIA

C12052700-12052700-
00012552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1187
RAJESHWARI RUDRAPPA BISAGUPPI ARWPB6065F RUDRAPPA 161.00 PLOT NO. 2560 , SECTOR-12 MAHANTESH NAGAR,MALMARUTI EXTN BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

C12034200-12034200-
00013097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



1188
TUDI RAVINDER RAO AFCPT1626C TUDI VENKAT RAO 7.00 H.NO. 2-9-123 MUKARAMPURA  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 INDIA

C12051400-12051400-
00014714 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1189
MANESH LALCHAND LUND AAAPL6026D LALCHAND 227.50 LUBROS INTERNATIONAL, F- 43, APMC MARKET, 19 TURBHE,VASHI NEW BOMBAY MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400705 INDIA

C12012000-12012000-
00014981 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1190
MANISHBHAI DALSUKHBHAI GADANI AGXPG4246R DALSUKHBHAI 17.50 69, PALIYAD ROAD, S.T. DEPO  BOTAD GUJARAT GUJARAT BOTAD 364710 INDIA

C12033800-12033800-
00022821 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1191
USHA DEVI JHAWAR AELPJ7245R JAGMOHAN 227.50

801 KSHITIJ PLOT NO 3 PALM BEACH ROAD SECTOR 19 NR NISSAN CAR SHOWROOM SANPADA NAVI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400705 INDIA

C12028700-12028700-
00026516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1192
SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA BBBPS2415L SH BODURAMSHARMA 87.50 236/9, Manisha House, Gandhi Nagar, Fatehpur Road Sikar Rajasthan RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 INDIA

C12043700-12043700-
00030940 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1193
KIRAN DEEPAK KADAM BJGPK1159L DEEPAK BHIKAJI KADAM 703.50

NEAR RAJA SHIVAJI VIDYALAY 178/5 DASHARATH CHAWL LOKMANYA NAGAR PADA NO 4 JEKEGRAM THANE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400606 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
00031198 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1194
VALLABHABHAI HANSRAJBHAI VAISHNAVHUF AACHV2953B NA 227.50 1 - YOGI PARK KESHAV, OPP CUSTOM QUATERS KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

C13019900-13019900-
00032014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1195
GOVINDBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL ACXPP2169G KESHAVLAL KHODIDAS PATEL 1400.00 117, PANCHJYOT SOCIETY, MODASA  MODASA GUJARAT GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383315 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00037038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1196
H P DARSHAN AKMPD8153H NA 70.00 KANCHANA GANGA ESTATE, HALASULIGE POST,  SAKLESHPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA ARSIKERE 573134 INDIA

C12030300-12030300-
00040191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1197
SUNIL GHANSHYAM BHUTDA AIYPB3252H GHANSHYAM BHUTDA 227.50 7/546, THIRD FLOOR, M.H.B COLONY. GORAI ROAD, BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400091 INDIA

C12034600-12034600-
00041281 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1198
MEENA ASHOK LUNKAD ACQPL8081J ASHOK RATANLAL LUNKAD 350.00 PLOT NO 15 GIRIVIHAR SOC . NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL 425412 INDIA

C12037900-12037900-
00042573 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1199
S SHIVARAJ PATIL AULPS5510Q SHARANEGOUDA 7.00 C / O A.L.KRISHNA MURTHY, # 161 , H 2nd CROSS 6th MAIN , 3rd PHASE , J.P.NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00047902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1200
PALLAVI RAVULA AKIPR3701R NA 175.00 2-2-1074/7B BAGHAMBERPET  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

C12031500-12031500-
00050194 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1201
SUBHASIS CHOUDHURY AGXPC8862D DEBABRATA CHOUDHURY 7.00 KHALUI BILL MATH BURDWAN  BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713101 INDIA

C12053200-12053200-
00060154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1202
MAINA DEVI ALVPD0760G RAMESH JAIN 227.50 25, MOTI NAGAR NEAR LATA CINEMA JHOTWAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

C12036600-12036600-
00062391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1203
SHYNI T C EJZPS3934K NANU THIRUVARATH CHALIL 63.00 PEKKADAM P O TRIKARPUR KASARGOD KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671310 INDIA

C12048100-12048100-
00064193 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1204
SHARDA DEVI AMFPD8133Q HARI NARAYAN METHI 227.50 C-13 LAXMI NARAYAN PURI SURAJ POLE GATE JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302002 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00065176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1205
HANUMANTA REDDY K ADFPK1081P K KISTA REDDY 350.00 H NO 5-3  AND  5-4 B C COLONY  PEBBAIR TELANGANA TELANGANA WANAPARTHY 509104 INDIA

C12047700-12047700-
00065256 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1206
REKHA GUPTA ACBPG7765M RAJENDRA PRASAD 227.50 C-6 SIKAR HOUSE JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00072084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1207
BHATTACHARJEE ANUP KUMAR ACTPB3965E NA 245.00

L, BUILDING FLAT NO 102, 1ST FLOOR CELESTIAL CITY PHASE 1 RAVET NEAR NEW EXPRESSWAY PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412101 INDIA

C13025900-13025900-
00072249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1208
JASMEET KAUR RAWAT ASPPR3844J KAUR RAWAT 700.00

2 - A - 91, MAGENTA, KALPATARU AURA,OPP R-CITY MALL L.B.S. MARG, GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 INDIA

C12033600-12033600-
00072442 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1209
NAREN GHANSHYAM JADVANI AJEPJ1121G GHANSHYAM 17.50 Kumbhar Para Guru Kutir Opp Police Line Dhrangadhra Gujrat GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

C12033300-12033300-
00075748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1210
ILABEN JITENDRAKUMAR MODI APDPM7919J JITENDRAKUMAR 52.50 D 11 SUPRABHAT APPARTMENT NEAR GULAB TOWER THALTEJ BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380054 INDIA

C12042100-12042100-
00082553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1211
KUNAL PANKAJ NAIK AHUPN3092Q PANKAJ DAHYABHAI NAIK 52.50 8 RIVIERA GREENS GOKULDHAM SANAND ROAD  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 INDIA

C12012200-12012200-
00082951 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1212
KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD AACCK8878K NA 3.50 NO.6, RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR,  BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 INDIA

C13020800-13020800-
00083641 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1213
BHAVESHBHAI JERAMBHAI VIRADIYA AFLPV2576A JERAMBHAI 70.00 PLOT NO.88, SHERI NO. 6, BHAYANI NIWADI TULSINAGAR BHAVNAGAR BAHVNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364003 INDIA

C12034400-12034400-
00085057 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1214
VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL AFWPA7858K AMAR CHAND AGARWAL 49.00 AMBAJI ROAD   ABUROAD RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN SIROHI 307026 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00086448 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1215
RADHEY SHYAM BRIJPURIA AEDPB0707L LATE SHRI

BADRIPRASADBRI
JPURIA 17.50 1629,PUNJAB BANK COLONY CHERITAL DAMOH NAKA  JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482002 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00086766 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1216
MAHESH RATHI ABBPR7080H NANO KISHORE RATHI 35.00 LOHIYA KI GALI POONGAR PARA OPP RATHI PRINTER JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
00089549 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1217
RANA GANGULY AKKPG1325N PRABHAT GANGULY 42.00 C/O DIBYENDU CHATTAPADHYAY, A/4, RAMGARH,  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700047 INDIA

C12034500-12034500-
00092796 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1218
KANNAN VIJAYALAKSHMI AIZPV6201B KANNAN 35.00 THE ASHOK LEYLAND, SCHOOL SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX PHASE-II HOSUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635109 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00104645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1219
MANISH LAXMIPRASAD BHATT AAMPB8411A LAXMIPRASAD GAJANAND BHATT 122.50 201 STERLING APPARTMENT OPP ESSAR HOUSE SWASTIK SOCIETY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00111024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1220
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA APNPS1981C KARAM CHAND 350.00 B-15/127 SUNDER NAGAR  PATHANKOT PUNJAB PUNJAB PATHANKOT 145001 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00111108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1221
MEENU KUMARI MAHAJAN AOBPM5349H SH VIVEKMAHAJAN 28.00 MOHALLA HARDASPURA P.O. HARDASPURA, DISTT-CHAMBA CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH PUNJAB GURDASPUR 143521 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00112709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1222
PRASHANT RAMNIKLAL SHAH AEXPS5111H RAMNIKLAL SHAH 52.50 S/A AMRUTBAG SOC. VEJALPUR ROAD, JIVA RAJ PARK AHEMADABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380051 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00114639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1223
NIKHIL JAIN AZIPJ7895D OM PRAKASH JAIN 350.00 C/O. OM PRAKSH JAIN C-2 ORCHID ENCLAVE, J.B. NAGAR, ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 INDIA

C12012100-12012100-
00123137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1224
NAMITA NAVINCHANDRA GHATWAL ACRPG3959P RAMCHANDRA BHIKU MAHADIK 35.00 A1/8 GAGANGIRI NAGAR KHOPOLI KHOPOLI POWER HOUSE RAIGARH KHOPOLI KHOPOLI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410204 INDIA

C12025500-12025500-
00141485 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1225
CHILUKURI HANUMANTHA RAO AJIPC8945K CHILUKURI RAMANAIAH 35.00

H NO 1-86 NEAR BUS STAND J PANGULURU VILLAGE AND MANDAL PRAKASAM DISTRICT PANGULURU ANDHRA 
PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KANGIRI 523261 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00144744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1226
SURESHBHAI MAFATLAL SHAHHUF AANHS5240M MAFATLAL 115.50 14\04, ISHITA  PARK, ADAJAN  SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395009 INDIA

C12041500-12041500-
00145906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1227
BONU ANIL KUMAR ANTPB9546L SAMBA SIVA RAOBONU 262.50 LIG-293 AUTO NAGAR GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530012 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00146357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1228
PRAKASH SHAMRAO PATIL AOOPP4944E SHAMRAO K PATIL 10.50 A/P KAMERI TAL -WALWA DIST- SANGLI KAMERI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415403 INDIA

C12020000-12020000-
00147191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1229
RITESH UDSARIA ACNPU6169P MANOJ KUMAR UDSARIA 420.00 GHANTAGHAR SARDARSHAHAR CHURU  SARDARSHAHAR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN RATANGARH 331403 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00151031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1230
ANANT KESHAV TILVE AEUPT9244H KESHAV 7.00 NO : 5 , VAIBHAV APARTMENTS VIDYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580021 INDIA

C12032800-12032800-
00154402 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1231
MAYANK ARORA AAVPA0778N SATYA SWARAOOP ARORA 3.50 HOUSE NO.35, BEHIND GURUDWARA VIDISHA VIDISHA M. P. MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA 464001 INDIA

C12017000-12017000-
00157768 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1232
JAYSHRI BIPINCHANDRA GANDHI AEMPG7317Q NA 87.50 201 MADHAV APPT ANAND NAGAR M-50,NEAR SCHOOL NO.63 KOTHARIYA MAIN ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 INDIA

C13019900-13019900-
00164683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1233
BINOY RAJANBHAI SHAH BSWPS4583H RAJANBHAI CHHABILDAS SHAH 227.50 B-404, SARASWAT FLATS, NEAR AMRUT JYOTI SCHOOL, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

C13015200-13015200-
00172291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1234
JILE SINGH GURE ABZPS3897H SH NARAYANARAM 227.50 H. NO. 102, SECTOR - 5, URBAN ESTATE KURUKSHETRA HARYANA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA 136118 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00185453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1235
BHAVISHABEN HEMANTKUMAR SHETH ASXPS6885Q HEMANTKUMAR 227.50 202-VASUNDHARA APT. 3-MARUTI NAGAR AIR PORT ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00189220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1236
MAINA DEVI MALPANI AFYPM9880R RAMKARAN MALPANI 227.50 BEHIND MAHAMANDIR RAILWAY STATION  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12013700-12013700-
00195782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1237
SOURABH JAIN AFWPJ1736K PARAS MAL JAIN 52.50 1-DA-2 VIGYAN NAGAR  KOTA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN KOTA 324005 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00211733 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1238
PRASHANT OMKAR GADAG AJKPG2221N OMKAR GADAG 343.00 5 ADHYAPAK NAGAR NEAR SUB JAIL KASTHURI NAGAR DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580032 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00215496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1239
NIRMALA LAHOTI AAUPL7402P LATE RANATMAL LAHOTI 1750.00 WARD NO- 14 KARNI MATA MANDIR KE PASS KALU ROAD KE PASS, BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334603 INDIA

C13023400-13023400-
00215757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1240
MAHALINGAM A AEHPM6153R ARJUNAN 245.00 131/6, TITAN TOWN SHIP ROAD, MATHIGIRI, HOSUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635110 INDIA

C12035000-12035000-
00218469 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1241
SEENATH MOHAMMED RAFEEQ AYKPR6360G MOHAMED 175.00 PUZHANGHARA ILLATH HOUSE TOYAKKAVU P O  THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680153 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00223123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1242
PRAJAKTA SURDIKAR CVSPS5303K PANDURANG KRISHNAJI SURDIKAR 10.50 G 2 7 KASALIWAL RESIDENCY PRATAP NAGAR  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00235922 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1243
DEEPIKA BADGUNA CGIPB1654F NARSAREDDY KANDELA 35.00 H NO 5-11-638 PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR NIRMAL NIRMAL TELANGANA TELANGANA ADILABAD 504106 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00238957 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1244
ASHUTOSH MALVIYA HUF AARHA6814P NA 7.00 14/10,STANLEY ROAD CIVIL LINES OPP.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ALLAHABAD Uttar Pradesh UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00241000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1245
TAHERBHAI NURUDINBHAI KAPASI DQPPK4743C NURUDINBHAI 175.00 NEAR KHODIYAR MANDIR WHORA VAAD RAJULA CITY BHAVNAGAR Gujarat GUJARAT AMRELI 365560 INDIA

C12012600-12012600-
00245704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1246
AMIT KUMAR BHUTIA AMGPB1001J JUGAL KISHORE BHUTIA 227.50

JC-1/2,BAGUIATI RAJARHAT-GOPALPUR(M) ASWINI NAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA 700159 INDIA

C12034500-12034500-
00252811 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1247
JAGANNATHA SASTRY NIVARTHI CQNPS8302J CHANDRASHEKAR SASTRY NIVARTHI 122.50 P NO 151 SOUTH END PARK MANSOORABAD L B NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500068 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00254791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1248
AZEEM B AVQPB0476Q PICHAMOHAMMED BADARUDEEN 7.00 MELEKUNNUMPURAM HOUSE PALACHIRA P O CHERUNNIYOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695312 INDIA

C12057300-12057300-
00278646 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1249
BALADEVBHAI G PATEL AKJPB4812G GOVINDBHAI M PATEL 35.00 305, SECTOR-27, GAYATRINAGAR  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382024 INDIA

C12034100-12034100-
00288582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1250
ARJUN P NANDAKUMAR BMDPA9120R NANDAKUMAR P V 175.00 PALAKKAPARAMBIL HOUSE ALAGAPPANAGAR P O  THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680302 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00293525 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1251
SUSHIL RUPRAO RAUT AHVPR1960N RUPRAO N RAUT 175.00 S/O RUPRAO RAUT PRATIK NAGAR  MURTIZAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444107 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00298851 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1252
SUMAN GUPTA AMKPG8897M GOVERADHEN DAS RAWAT 227.50 175 RASIV NAGAR NAYA KHEDA WARD NO 63 VIDHAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
00308031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1253
SANDEEP NAYAKU JADHAV ALVPJ8123H NAYAKU DATTU JADHAV 38.50 SRSL DORM NO.6 SRS MANOLI TQ- SAUNDATTI, DT- BELGAUM MANOLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591117 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00315433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1254
RICHARD DSOUZA ANGPD1169G JOHN DSOUZA 175.00 1-116, ODDOTTU MANE, ULEPADY VILLAGE, BALKUNJE, DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574154 INDIA

C12011300-12011300-
00337732 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1255
AMIT SHARMA DDGPS2839D RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 1750.00 B- 50, GHARONDA APTS SHARESHTHA VIHAR DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

C12020000-12020000-
00366725 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1256
USHABEN SHANTILAL PUJARA ABUPP2297B SHANTILAL LALLUBHAI PUJARA 227.50 5,PROF SOCIETY, NEAR ARTS COLLEGE, SURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363002 INDIA

C12023000-12023000-
00383206 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1257
SONALI GOVIND KAULWAR BQTPK7382K GOVIND KISHANRAO KAULWAR 3.50 26 VRANDAWAN COLONY BHAGYA NAGAR NANDED  NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431605 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00393245 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1258
TARUN NAMDHARANI AFHPN2829N CHANDRA PRAKASH NAMDHARNAI 220.50 BAHETIYO KI GALI  CHITTAURGARH CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 INDIA

C12035000-12035000-
00393320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1259
RAM KRISHN SHARMA ADDPS8248N PRABHATI LAL SHARMA 227.50

MAN CLUB ROAD RAJA PUBLIC SCHOOL KE BARABAR SHIV COLONY DAUSA 303303 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303303 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00395596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1260
RAJASHRI SATISH SABANNAVAR AYDPS5049N SATISH 24.50 459 , NAZAR CAMP CROSS NO: 5TH , YALLUR ROAD VADAGAON BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590005 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00400680 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1261
SUDEEPTHA KUMAR AKEPK6468Q RAM KISHORE SHARMA 70.00

FLAT NO 22 E BLOCK UTI OFFICER QUARTER BEHIND MMRDA BLDG BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA E 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400051 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00417837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1262
SAI KRISHNA KALLURI BKFPK4610Q RAGHAVULU KALLURI 28.00

307 SAI GREEN MEADOWS HUDA LAYOUT HUDA PARK NALLAGANDLA LINGAMPALLI  K.V.RANGAREDDY 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500019 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00430599 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1263
PUSHPA HEDA ABKPH1623F NA 227.50 GURU KRIPA GODWARI SCHOOL MARG  BEAWAR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BEAWAR 305901 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00463033 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1264
SHIJO JOSEPH DNHPS5875N JOSEPH 1050.00 P O BOX.50880 BUILDING 11 STREET 114.ZONE 92  . DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12032800-12032800-
00487625 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1265
TAUFIQ UMAR MISRISHAIKH ASXPM3630M MISRI SHAIKH UMAR 140.00 PO BOX 1231 COSOLIDATED GULF COMOANY  DOHA DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12032800-12032800-
00494704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1266
YATISH PANT AHWPP7774M ANAND BALLABH PANT 7.00 GEETA SADAN BHAGWANPUR JAI SIN KATGAHRIA HALDWANI NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI 263139 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00494824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1267
BALRAJ AND SONSHUF AAJHB6935L NA 182.00 H NO-231/8 NR-SATPAL JI MAHARAJ ASHRAM KHARI KUI MOHALLA MEHAM HARYANA HARYANA JHAJAR 124112 INDIA

C12049100-12049100-
00519985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1268
KHUSHAL MANUBHAI KHENI BSBPK9625H MANUBHAI KHENI 17.50 B-75, RAMKRUSHNA SOC., A AND B KARANJ, B/S RAMKRISHNA- VIDYABHAVN, L.H.ROAD, KARANJ SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395010 INDIA

C12041500-12041500-
00529252 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1269
KIRIT M CHOTHANI AAPPC1354G M K CHOTHANI 227.50

WHITE LINE COMMUNICATION CENTER SHOP NO 02 PADHIYA BHAVAN 95/97 N K MARG MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

C16014800-16014800-
00544482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1270
RITABEN DILIP PANDYA ANVPP8609G NA 87.50 A/37 SHALVIK HOMES VAVOL NR HOTEL SIDDHARTH INN PO VAVOL GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382016 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00557462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1271
RENUKABEN JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH BDTPS5933B JAGDISH MANILAL SHETH 87.50 32 GOKULNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR INDRAPURI SOCIETY KARELIBAGH BARODA GUJRAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 INDIA

C12046300-12046300-
00559193 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1272
KISHOR DHIRAJLAL DUDHAT AEGPD7924L DHIRAJLAL DUDHAT 227.50 B-405, SHREEJI COMPLEX, A.K. ROAD, BALU MAHARAJ NO TEKARO, NEAR GAUSHALA, SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395003 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00561581 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1273
OM PARKASH BEPPP0044F HAR CHANDI 175.00 T MORH ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL  UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU 182104 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00566901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1274
SAHEBRAO VITHOBA NAWADKAR ACBPN6507A VITHOBA TUKARAM NAWADKAR 35.00 3RD FLR R 77 POLICE QUARTERS 13 E SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MAHIM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00575499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1275
KEYUR DILIPKUMAR DOSHI AJLPD9075E DILIPKUMAR 227.50 9 NIRAV APARTMENT PALACE GROUND ROAD OPP SATYA S  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00576265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1276
VINITA AGARWAL AASPA3747J DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 35.00 JAGANNATH APPT 3RD FLOOR CHOUDHARY BAZAR CUTTACK ODISHA ORISSA CUTTACK 753001 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00613554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1277
MADAN SINGH ALRPS6515L UDAY SINGH 21.00 713 NEW AVAS VIKAS JAIN DEGREE COLLEGE RD SAHARANPUR  SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00623891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1278
NISHA M ARJPM4716D NARAYANAN NARANATTU 35.00 25, KANISAMATTATHILLAM 5 RAMAMANGALAM MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686663 INDIA

C16014800-16014800-
00638661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1279
SURESH VITHALDAS CHANDAK AAKPC6450C VITHALDAS JAGNATHJI CHANDAK 227.50 PLOT NO 292/01 CHANDAK MANSION GANDHI PUTLA  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440002 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00647096 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1280
ROHANG DIPAK ADHIKARI ASFPA2270B DIPAK NARENDRARAO ADHIKARI 70.00 C-827, KRIBHCO TOWNSHIP  SURAT SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 394515 INDIA

C12041500-12041500-
00653316 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1281
S CHANDRASEKHARA AYAPS2723G AJJAPPA SINGADE 17.50

70 1 B 38A 3RD MAIN 14TH CROSS NR RING RD YALLAMMA NAGARA DEVANAGERE KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577006 INDIA

C12045500-12045500-
00656845 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1282
SHIVAKUMAR DODDAGOUDA PATIL AHDPP7975R NA 227.50

SO DODDAGOUDA PATIL,CTS NO 4856/15 BASAV SANGAM BUILDING 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS SADASHIV NAGAR 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00664866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1283
DARBARI LAL JAIN ABDPJ5495N KANHIYA LAL JAIN 105.00 1 KH 9 SHANTI NAGAR HIRAW MAGARI SECT 5 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313002 INDIA

C13017600-13017600-
00672783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1284
SANGANA GOUDA GPATIL AGRPP9907A GULANA GOUDA PATIL 17.50 H. NO. 31 RILA NAGAR DATTA NAGAR VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00695896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1285
VASANTABEN SUBHASH PARMAR ADDPP9228M SUBHASH 52.50 DIWYAM PARK 59 A KAPTAWADI OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361006 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00736703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1286
K KANNAN AUVPK7527R KANNAN 21.00 1/27 V OC IIND STREET PASUMPON NGR  MADURAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625003 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00747820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1287
JOHNSON P JOSE AACFO9456G P C JOSEPH 175.00 1068 SHANMUGAM COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR MTP RD COIMBATORE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641002 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00811254 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1288
A SRINIVAS ATVPA2591C BRAHMAIAH ARROJU 350.00 NO-1-428 CHINNOOR CHINNOOR MANDAL ADILABAD ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504201 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00814891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1289
RAMA RAO RAMARAOPIPRIKAR BXBPP9307E PUSHPAKAR RAO PIPRIKAR 10.50 HN 1 19 87 APHB CLY ARMOOR NIZ NR NIZAMABAD BUS STOP  NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA ARMOOR 503224 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00815656 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1290
KUMAR Y GONDALI ALNPG0637P YALLAPPA PAKIRAPPA GONDALI 227.50 H NO 26 AT TEGUR POST TIGADOLI TAL BAILHONGAL DIST BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591115 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
00857925 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1291
MAHAVEER CHAND CHHAJED AAIPC0889P NA 17.50 H NO 106 NIMDI KA VAS WARD NO 5  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00858515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1292
YADAGIRI BOGGARAPU AGOPB4834F KANAKAIAH 350.00 SRI SAI COMMISION AGENT MARKET YARD NALGONDA (DIST) MIRYALGUDA ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MIRALAGUDA 508207 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
00900551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1293
K B MANJESH AQVPM9429Q BASAVEGOWDA BASARAJU 700.00 NO 250  BEHIND VINAYAKA TENT 5TH CROSS HALAHALLY MANDYA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571401 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00967113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1294
MINA PAPPU DOLATRAM AORPM3997B DOLATRAM 227.50 31 SHREENATH SOCIETY NR RADHESHYAM NAGAR DIST GANDHINAGAR KALOL N GUJ GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382721 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00971985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1295
DHARMENDRA PATODI AMSPP4968L GYANCHAND PATODI 126.00 24- SITLAMATA BAZAR, OPP. FREEGANJ MARKET, - INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01040009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1296
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY ABLPU3625M RAJENDRA PRASAD UPADHYAY 3.50 6KA MOHALLA GHER SITAVRAY GANJ AONLA  BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243301 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01043601 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1297
SIDRAMAPPA CHANDRASHA SAVALAGI BKFPS4957N CHANDARASHA 227.50 S. B. SWAMY, IIIrd CROSS, M. B. NAGAR, GULBARGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585101 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01127101 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1298
HITESH SAVANTILAL MEHTA AGIPM0686L SAVANTILAL SHANTILAL MEHTA 87.50

SABUWALA BUILDING PALDI GAM PATEL VAS PALDI AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01134592 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1299
EBBY GEORGE AAJPG0821A GEORGE 164.50 OLD NO 3 NEW NO 5 IYYAR JHOTTAM SRIRANGAM TK  TRICHY TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620021 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
01163036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1300
MEWADA GANESHARAM BHURAJI AHAPM2657G BHURAJI DUNGAJI MEWADA 87.50 PRAJAPATI, 501, VAIBHAV COM. B/H. PRAJAPATI HOSPITAL  VAPI GUJARAT GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01164221 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1301
GURUMURTHY M H ABYPG8066F HIRIYANNAIAH M S 525.00 1864 PIPE LINE ROAD KUMARSWAMY LAYOUT 2ND STAGE BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
01178921 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1302
BANKEY BIHARI RASTOGI ADIPR1976R RAJA RAM RASTOGI 472.50 229 SAMAR VIHAR COLONY ALAMBAGH  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01217028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1303
PHANI KUMAR KOLLURU ARJPK2379Q NA 98.00 80 STAVORDALE ROAD CARSHALTON SURREY LONDON LONDON NA NA UNITED KINGDOM

C12081600-12081600-
01240784 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1304
VITTAL NAIK M ACEPN9844M APPU NAIK 45.50 S/O APPU NAIK, H NO- 2 -210 RAJEEVA KRIPA,MARPALLI VILLAGE POST KORANGRAPADI UDUPI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574118 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01246127 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1305
REVATI VIVEK KULKARNI ACMPN5695C VIVEK KULKARNI 175.00 33 SURVEY NO 100/1 RUKMINI NAGAR NAVIN BHAJI MANDAI JAVAL PANDHARPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR 413304 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
01288408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1306
PRATHIBHA BHAT CXCPP1229D APPUBHAT 87.50 NO 2-247  KOPPALA HOUSE BANANGADI POST KALLAMUNDKOORU DAKSHINA BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574227 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
01343797 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



1307
SONIA GUPTA AIZPG6018K PREM CHAND 245.00 570 WARD  5 DEVI WADA SONIPAT HARYANA HARYANA SONEPAT 131001 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
01458761 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1308
ANANT RAMDAS TEMKAR ABCPT5791J RAMDAS TEMKAR 70.00

204 B AMAR NAGAR CO OP HSG SOCIETY SASMIRA MARG  BEHIND WORLI BUS DEPO WORLI WORLI COLONY 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400030 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01517113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1309
A C MANJUNATHA AOWPM7599C BANGARAIAH SHETTY

CHANDRASHEKAR
GUPTHA 17.50 HOUSE NO 102 AMRUTHUR  KUNIGAL KARNATAKA ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR 515301 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01553771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1310
CHITRA PRAKASH NASURDE AKLPN5664L BHIKAJI NAGOSA GANOJE 17.50 GURUKUL COLONY FAL-KECHI CHAKKI MALKAPUR GANDHINAGAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01599752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1311
VINAYAK MANOHAR KULKARNI AFGPV2976R MANOHAR KULKARNI 87.50 HESCOM QUATERS MUNDGOD  UTTAR KANNADA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KUMTA 581349 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01616771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1312
C V CHANDANA AHOPC6606R VENKATA SUBBAIAH CHENNA 56.00 D NO 4/326 SUPER BAZAR ROAD CUDDAPAH D T PRODDATUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH PRODDATUR 516360 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
01627883 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1313
M R SGURURAJ AGZPS6535K M R SUNDARRAJ 105.00

S/O SUNDER RAJ M R, NO-18,2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN,RAMANJENYA LAYOUT,CHIKKALASANDRA BANGALORE 
SOUTH,SUBRAMANYAPURA BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01655261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1314
RAM RATAN BAROLIA AQMPB0491N ASHOK KUMAR BAROLIA 175.00

FLAT NO 4B ROYAL ENCLAVE APT 2ND CROSS KAVERI LAYOUT TULSI THEATRE ROAD MARATHAHALLI BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01757393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1315
ANANDA KULAL KAVINAMOLE DMQPK2639G NA 3.50 KAVINAMOOLE HOUSE BELLARE POST SULLIA TQ SULLIA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574212 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01844881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1316
ANAND R YADWAD AAUPY8004E RACHAPPA M YADWAD 52.50 11 8TH A BLOCK NANDI GARDENS J P NAGAR 9TH PHS  ANJANAPURA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
01851426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1317
VISHWANATH HANUMATHACHAR BADIGERE ASKPB3999H NA 3.50 NO 25 1ST MAIN ROAD 6TH CRS RAMAMURTHY GARDEN DODDABYLAKER BANGALORE BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560089 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01879551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1318
DASARATHY R ABDPD4442K RANGANATHAN PARTHASARATHY 245.00 NO A-8, PLOT - 35, TRIPURA NEST, 7TH MAIN, 11TH CROSS, MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01885834 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1319
SRIKANTHA M B FEDPS4748F NA 45.50 MESTRI RAMANNANA PALYA KOTHAGERE HOBLI KUNIGAL  KUNIGAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572130 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01901977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1320
GIRISH TALISETTY AFTPT4017J MOHAN TALISETTY 35.00 12 223 1 KUMMARI STREET BAHADURPET SRIKALAHASTI  CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KALAHASHTHI 517644 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01930299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1321
B L NARAYANA ACPPN5295B B S

LAKSHMINARASI
MHAMURTHY 3.50 NO 59 A A AND B BLOCK RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01985991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1322
JAGANNADHAM SUGAVASI AIPPS2589B KONDANNA SUGAVASI 175.00 10-71-1 M R PALLI ROYAL NAGAR TIRUPATI ANDHARA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02031266 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1323
AMINA KAMAL AINPA7274M MUSTAFFA KAMAL 7.00 7C/1 CHOCKALINGAPURAM STREET, NEAR M.G. HOSPITAL,  RAMANATHAPURAM TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA  RAMPURAM 623501 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02037561 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1324
PRADEEP GUMASTE BFAPG5058L BALAJI 52.50 NO 416 2ND FLOOR 9TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
02060783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1325
POONAM SINGHVI BCXPS1462A MADANLAL SINGHVI 227.50 MADANLAL WARD NO 4 KANSARO KA BAS  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02157058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1326
BHIMASEN RANGANATH KULKARNI AGZPK0336L RANGANATH 350.00 43 / 82 AASHIRWAD KUMAR PARK GOKUL ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
02169605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1327
HEMANT PRAKASH PHALKE AXWPP7064N PRAKASH APPASAHEB PHALKE 10.50 AT PIMPALSUTI POST INAMGAON TAL SHIRUR DIST PUNE  PUNE Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412210 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
02177861 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1328
SAKHAHARI VENKATI BORLEPWAR AALPB2356F VENKATI BABURAO BORLEPWAR 350.00 H NO 1-6 55 NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE NEW MONDHA NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431602 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02414050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1329
MAHESH KUMAR KANODIA ACTPK0804F RAMAVTAR KANODIA 227.50 HN 3/6/67/68 16/B BN REDDY TOWERS BASHEERBAGH HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02622705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1330
KESHAVAMURTHY KULASHEKARA AGRPK7938A KESHAVA MURTHY 252.00 NO 335 17TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR 3RD STAGE B BLOCK  MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570017 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
02773803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1331
OM PRAKASH NOLKHA ABGPN4540D MANGI LAL NOLKHA 227.50 1 M 12 R C VYAS COLONY  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
02826021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1332
GIRISHKUMAR BABUBHAI AKABARI AASPA3026E BABUBHAI 700.00 SY NO 156 PLOT NO 10 GR FLOOR OM PARK SOC AMBA TALAVDI KATARGAM SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395007 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02964873 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1333
GANESH H R AFSPH0789Q RAVEENDRA BHAT 7.00 2 54 3A KANJILAKODI HOUSE KODMAN POST VILLAGE BANTWAL TQ D K BANTWAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574143 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
03407603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1334
PRALHAD B KULKARNI AGRPK8001C BHEEMSEN 63.00 H NO 19 HEMANT NAGAR KESHWAPUR HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
03450327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1335
RAVIKIRAN KANDIMALLA ARTPK5624L NA 21.00 NO 402 SAI HARINI PRIDE ANJANEYA NAGAR MOOSAPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
03720558 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1336
RAGHAVENDRA SETTY KORGAL AHRPR9158E NA 210.00 160 LOCKSUNART WAY 4 SUNNY VALE  CALIFORNIA NOT APPLICABLE NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12081600-12081600-
03935199 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1337
PRALHAD RUPARAM JANGID AAXPJ4755A RUPARAM KANARAM JANGID 63.00 WONDER CITY S NO 75 FLAT E 502 KATRAJ DEHU ROAD HIGHWAY PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411046 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04015196 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1338
BHAGVATI S PARMAR AWKPP8615Q S 52.50 DIVYAM PARK PLOT NO-59-A RAVI RANDAL OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
04019782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1339
GANGAMBIKA BHARAMANAGOUD PATIL AZYPP3737G NA 17.50

302 SAI DHAM APARTMENT KIRLOSKAR LAYOUT AIRPORT ROAD MANASAGIRI VTCHUBLI PO HUBLI 
UDYAMNAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
04284501 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1340
SOURABH DILIPKUMAR SONI CUWPS6434C DILIPKUMAR GOWARDHANDASJI SONI 70.00

MOTINAGAR TKARLA ROAD SAPTAGIR PATRE LAYOUT GHATE LAYOUT SONI AUTO MOBILES PUSAD 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA YEOTMAL 445204 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
04322107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1341
ARUN KANCHANAPALLY BLHPK5407Q NA 21.00 H.NO-3-14-16/3 SRINIVASAPURAM COLONY RAMANTHAPUR  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
05068506 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1342
KRITARTH UPADHYAY ABRPU3027F JAGADISH CHANDRA UPADHYAY 357.00 41/4 12 A CROSS 14TH MAIN BTM 2ND STAGE OPP ICICI BANK ATM BANGALORE-68 BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05163209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1343
AJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL DESAI ABZPD0430H RAMANLAL CHHOTUBHAI DESAI 192.50 CHIKHLI OLD VALSAD DIS  NAVSARI . CHIKHLI GUJRAT GUJARAT NAVASARI 396521 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05238202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1344
MADHUKARA RAIKAR BCQPM2233J NA 350.00 H 19 KHB COLONY SANDUR  BELLARY KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583119 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05254871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1345
RUPAM SINGH BVJPS5491L RAJESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 70.00 FLAT NO B 206 DOSTI ELITE BUILDING NEAR SION CIRCLE SION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
05614783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1346
SAMTHA B JAIN AIEPJ2002R NA 227.50 949 TEMPAL ROAD DWARNARAYANA SWAMY CHAMARAJAPETE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05794343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1347
C SUMATHY ASUPC5650L GOPALA MURTHY

KRISHNACHIVAK
ULA 7.00 11-6-232/1 APRT C-102 POCHAMMA BAGH SAROOR NAGAR,RANGAREDDI HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500035 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05842299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1348
PANKAJ MODI BBUPP9740A MAHENDRA MODI 35.00 27-14-52 GOVERNOR PET RAJAGOPALACHARI STREET VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520002 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05942914 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1349
K SRINIVASA RAO ASBPK9822D MARIAH KUDUPUDI 350.00 21-45,GUBBALA VARI VEEDHI PENUGONDA MANDAL PENUGONDA WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534320 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
06320018 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1350
MANIKUMAR NERELLA AFUPN2503A CHENCHU KRISHNA NERELLA 227.50

FLT NO.210,SREE NILAYAM APT, PRAGATHI NAGAR, BACHPALLE, MEDCHAL,BESIDE SREE KRISHNA G HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06602848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1351
M S DEVARAJA ANVPM0079P SAMPAGI RAMAIAH SETTY 227.50 S/O SAMPAGI RAMAIAH SETTY GENERAL MERCHANT AZAD ROAD  SRINIVASAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563135 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06743571 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1352
ABHISHEK MANGUTKAR BJUPM8656A NA 3.50 H NO 409/3 BAMANGAL XELDEM  PANJI GOA GOA MARGAON 403705 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
06838180 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1353
K V RADHA AENPR6387L C R VENKATAPATHY 175.00

56/1, 2ND MAIN,THYAGARAJANAGAR BANGALORE, BANGALORE SOUTH BASAVANAGUDI, BENGULURU 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
06915647 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1354
ANJANA RAJESH PATEL ARUPP9533C NA 346.50 FLAT NO 306 ASHIYANA COMPLEX KACHIGAM RD ASHIYANA COMPLEX  VAPI GUJARAT GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
07008496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1355
AREY GIRIJA BHSPG9735N AREY SHANKARAIAH 10.50 3 4 223 NEHRU ROAD CHOWK BHONGIR  NALGONDA TELANGANA TELANGANA BHONGIR 508116 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07336891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1356
MEGHNA V KODUVAYUR BULPK2016C VENKATASUBBAN KRISHNAN KODUVAYUR 52.50 402,REKHA APTS, STREET NO.3, KAKATIYA NAGAR,HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500007 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
07460138 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1357
JAGDISH AFEPJ7511A RULIA RAM 35.00 K 101 ASSOCIATE BANK OFFICERS COLONY KANTI PARK SHIMPOLI RD BORIVALI WEST Mumbai Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07514869 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1358
VISHNU SURESH CLOSEPETE AVDPC9306K NA 10.50

A 207 2 FLR CHARTERED MADHURA APPRTS K R HSPTL RD UTTARAHALLI RD SUBRAMANYAPURA BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
07732603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1359
ANKUR GUPTA ASUPG2406L RAMGOPAL GUPTA 175.00 KHATIKYANA GALI NO 1WARD 14 CHANDERI GUNA MADHYA PRADESH ASHOKNAGAR MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH GUNA 473446 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
07864691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1360
TANIKELLA VENKATA SIVARAMAKRISHNA AFSPS4874D

SURYANARAYANAMUR
TY 3.50

FLAT NO B 8 6 6 SHILPA RESI GANDHI NAGAR KAKINADA EAST GODAVARI DIST KAKINADA SAMALKOT ANDHRA 
PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH SAMALKOT 533440 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07999090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1361
MANSI AMARNATH SOLEPURE BMYPM3214K AMARNATH BASWANTRAO SOLEPURE 10.50 PLOT NO 4/27, NEW NANDANVAN COLONY CHAWNI AURANGABAD MH  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
08438451 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1362
PAPARAO RAVIPATI AXHPR7398J VEERAIAH RAVIPATI 357.00

S/O LATE VEERAIAH FL NO 201 SAI AHLADAM APRTS NR BACHPAN SCHOOL NIZAMPET QUTBULLAPUR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08837809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1363
DIWAKAR TANWAR BKSPD6575Q BALWAN SINGH 350.00 FLAT NO 112 B LIG DDA FLATS MADHUBAN ENCLAVE MADIPUR MAIN ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09315000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1364
MAHENDRAKUMAR JAGJIVANDAS KANSARA ACPPK2806F NA 227.50 H 403 AARYAMAAN B H ARYA VILLA ANAND PARTY PLOT ROAD NEW RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10042605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1365
ANUBHUTI YADAV ACSPY4066A RAJENDRA PAL SINGHYADAV 245.00 A 209 AVASVIKAS COLONY . . ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH 206001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10079610 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1366
UPENDRA CHAUDHARY AGHPC3419J RAMPAL SINGH 59.50 HOUSE NO 226A SADARPUR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201002 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10342743 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1367
VEMA REDDY VARANGANTI ACOPV1700G GALI REDDY VARANGANTI 52.50 C 102 C 1 BLOCK N T P C TANDWA TOWNSHIP TANDWA CHATRA JHARKHAND JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH 825321 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10615441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1368
SAGAR SUKHDAYAL MOHANE AOMPM0613H SUKHDAYAL PREMLAL MOHANE 420.00 8 ZINDAGI SHIVCHHAYA COLONY NEAR SHAKAR NAGAR AMRAVATI Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444601 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10821449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1369
SRINIVASA RAO PONNURI ABUPP5586F VEERABHADRA RAO PONNURI 105.00 FLAT NO 306 TARAJEET RESIDENCY BEHIND DEEPAK THEATE NARAYANAGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11819116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1370
RAJKUMAR VINAYKUMAR ATYPV5055F NA 14.00 556 E W STAND 6TH MAIN 6TH CROSS KALIKAMBA TEMPLEBANGALORE SOU BANGALORE  RURAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560060 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
11865955 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1371
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL ACCPS6115L GAURI SHANKER SINGHAL 84.00 TOWER NO 11 FT NO 501 THE CLOSE SOUTH NIRVANA COUNTRY SEC 50 SOUTH CITY II GURGAON HARYANA HARYANA GURGAON 122018 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
15220821 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1372
DINESH KALRA ALCPK0128Q SOHAN LAL KALRA 52.50 H.No.-30,Geetanjali Complex, Marimai Road, Talapara Bilaspur (C.G) Chhattisgarh CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MP 495001 INDIA

C12010601-12010601-
00029905 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1373
GANESH P CUDPP2136B PRATHAP KUMAR S 7.00 # 43, 3RD MAIN IST PHASE MANJUNATH NAGAR WOC ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

C12034401-12034401-
00035681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1374
RAJ KUMARI PARIHAR AKJPP0268N INDER SINGH SOLANKI 227.50 D-11,KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR NEAR E.S.I HOSPITAL  JODHPUR RAJ. RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00037692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1375
CHANDRA CHAUHAN ADXPC2810N DWARKA SINGH CHAUHAN 17.50 135, UMAID HERITAGE, NEAR UMAID BHAWAN, RATANADA, JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00096383 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1376
SUSHILA AGRAWAL ACGPA4523L SHRI BANWARILAL AGRAWAL 227.50 BHILAI MARG, TET:LANJI, DIST:BALAGHAT BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT 481001 INDIA

C12010601-12010601-
00148720 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1377
PRIYANKA SINGHAL ACAPS8266N GIRI RAJ PRASADSINGHAL 227.50 E- 5, SHASTRI NAGAR BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN HARYANA GURGAON 122016 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00208071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1378
RAJENDRA TATER AAGPT4038F K M TATER 105.00 E-22, BHAGWAN MAHAVEER NAGAR PAL LINK ROAD JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342008 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00220927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1379
UPNISH SETH HUF AAAHU7038Q NA 227.50 FLAT 204 PEARL PLEASURE B134 RAJENDRA MARG BAPU NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00330815 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1380
ASHOK KUMAR LADHAR AAEPL9682M KISHAN LAL LADHAR 140.00 BEHIND RAIN BASERA . . BARMER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344001 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00330860 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1381
SWARN LATA AANPL6693H BANARS DASS 227.50 33, B-BLOCK SIRSA  SIRSA HARYANA HARYANA SIRSA 125055 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00404220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1382
VIJAY KUMAR BAJAJ ADIPB4405F BHANWAR LAL BAJAJ 227.50 PLOT NO 44 A, SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00409651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1383
SADHANA MATHUR ABIPM3973F RAJDEEP MATHUR 227.50 KOT MAHALLA DEEDWANA  DWWDWANA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00427771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1384
VASUDEV SHARMA AQBPS5401Q RAMA KANT SHARMA 227.50 S/O RAMAKANT SHARMA JHANWARO KI GALI DIDWANA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00435231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1385
ABJEEN REDDY ATEPP8796R JOJI REDDY POTHIREDDY 87.50 H.NO.4-7-95/A, POST OFFICE AREA, VIKARABAD DIST-RANGAREDDY RANGA REDDY TELANGANA TELANGANA VIKARABAD 501101 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00469671 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1386
RAJESHKUMAR JAYATILAL KHANDHAR ADEPK4019N JAYATILAL KHANDHAR 227.50 NAVYUG SOCIETY,KABARUPA'S WADI OPP. VAKIL PETROL PUMP PALIYAD ROAD BOTAD GUJRAT GUJARAT BOTAD 364710 INDIA

C12011202-12011202-
00003159 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1387
MAHENDRA KUMAR ANOPCHANDDOSHI ACBPD0056A ANOPCHAND 227.50 NR JAIN BOARDING MOTI WADI TURKHA ROAD BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT BOTAD 364710 INDIA

C12011202-12011202-
00009982 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1388
BHARATI BHASKAR SHINDE AWOPS4445B BHASKAR SHINDE 199.50 489, GODAVARI NAGAR, GHARPURE GHAT, ASHOK STAMBH,  NASIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422001 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00166357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1389
NSCCL WITHHOLDACCOUNT AAACN2642L NA 17.50 NSCCL Trade World, Second Floor S.B.Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400013 INDIA

C11000011-11000011-
00005667 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1390
SHAILAJA BAJIRAO SHETTI ASMPS0520R BAJIRAO SHIVALING SHETTI 87.50 PLOT NO-15/2 , ASHWAMEDH BLDG. KOYANA VASAHAT ,KARAD DIST-SATARA KARAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 INDIA

C12010919-12010919-
00147134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1391
SIMPLE BATHWAL ACFPT7097K LALIT KUMAR BATHWAL 227.50 INDIA TRADING COMPANY LAKE ROAD  RANCHI JHARKHAND JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 INDIA

C12010926-12010926-
00119306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1392
RAVINDRA NATH ADUPN8629H NA 90.00 FLAT NO 1/D PARAM SMRITI APT SIDDARTH NAGAR NEAR JAGDEO PATH PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800014 INDIA Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1393
KABITA MITTAL APBPM3611H OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 130.00 BL-5, FL-2A, CLUB TOWN VIP ROAD, TEGHARIA NORTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700052 INDIA

IN304045-IN304045-
10004976 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1394
RASHMI SINGHAL AWEPS6265P ASHISH SINGHAL 200.00 15/N,  NEW  ALIPORE,  BLOCK - A, FLAT - 2B,  2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700053 INDIA

IN303181-IN303181-
10012689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1395
PRASAD MURLIDHAR KANE ABOPK3529K MURLIDHAR 100.00 SHREE KRUPA, SHIVAJI CHOWK AT POST- CHIPLUN DIST- RATNAGIRI CHIPLUN MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415605 INDIA

IN303647-IN303647-
10012730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1396
UDAY KUMAR DAS ACNPD1360M LATE DANISH CHANDRADAS 20.00 28/3, NATUNGRAM MORPUKUR RISHRA HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712250 INDIA

IN302496-IN302496-
10013920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1397
PATEL MUKESH SHANKARBHAI AFVPP3775K SHANKARBHAI S PATEL 70.00 68, NIJRIKUNJ SOCIETY NR. RADHASWAMI ASHRAM RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382480 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10017423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1398
SK NURULABSAR AYSPS2708M SK ABDURRAZAK 200.00 VILL- MAINAMPUR P.O.- KATSIHI  DIST- BURDWAN WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713422 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10022693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1399
ANITA BAGLA ADFPB3922Q AJAY KUMAR BAGLA 130.00 4/3A KRISHNA RAM BOSE STREET   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700004 INDIA

IN300693-IN300693-
10025366 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1400
TARA DEVI AGGARWAL ACGPA2005D GOVIND RAM AGARWALA 90.00 PRANTIK RESIDENCY FLAT NO. 4A NO. 157 VINOBA BHAVE ROAD NEAR MANI TOWER NEWALIPORE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700053 INDIA

IN300853-IN300853-
10026422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1401
VYAS JYOTSNA ABJPV4212F GHANSHYAM 200.00 B-804, JYOTI TOWER, S. V. ROAD, KANDIVLI (WEST), MUMBAI. MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN302582-IN302582-
10031359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1402
DHARMENDRA SHANTILAL SHAH ACIPS6101J SHANTILAL SHAH 130.00 22, HARSIDDH KRUPA SOCIETY B/H AJANTA FLATS OPP. JAIN TEMPLE, NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10036476 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1403
K K VENKATESHBABU ADFPK1929A K N KRISHNAMURTHY 130.00 7/3/301 MAIN BAZAR HINDUPUR ANANTHAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR 515201 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10037683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1404
SUNANDA

MAHABALESHWARAP
PA BHOOMARADDI ALRPB7825L

MAHABALESHWARAPP
A 404.00 NEAR GANESH TEMPLE EXTENTION  GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10046003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1405
PATEL RAMESHBHAI KALABHAI AAIHR4377R NA 130.00 3-A , SURYAM BUNGLOWS NR KRISH BUNGLOWS NIKOL NARODA ROAD NIKOL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382350 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10047462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1406
MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI AOHPM3938A BIRDHI CHAND MAHESHWARI 130.00 C/O MAHESHWARI NIWAS NEAR MOOL CHAND TEMPLE  BHIWANI (HARYANA) HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10056517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1407
TUKARAM MANIKRAO VARAT AARPV9273B MANIKRAO SHIDHOJI VARAT 100.00 Pl No 60/A Nr Gas Godawn Pipeline Road Aikya Nagar Savedi Ahmednagar MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414003 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
10059499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1408
MANDALIA AMIT KANTILAL ABLPM2875R MANDALIA KANTILAL GORDHANDAS 200.00

653/2, Nandanvan Bunglow Panchvati 1st Lane, Opp.White House Nr Bank of India, Ambawadi Panchwati, 
Ahmedabad GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

IN302927-IN302927-
10059845 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1409
KAMAL DEVI AKWPD9954A SHIV CHANDRA SINGH 130.00 RAM JAIPAL NAGAR GOLA ROAD NEAR SAFI ALAM BAILY ROAD DANAPUR PATNA BIHAR BIHAR ANANDPUR 801503 INDIA

IN300589-IN300589-
10060795 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1410
CHITRA RANGANATH AJQPR5850G N RANGANATH 200.00 437 12 A CROSS 4TH MAIN ROAD MAHALAXMIPURAM  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10063108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1411
PINAKI RANJAN BANERJEE AGUPB7794E BINOY KUMAR BANERJEE 40.00 23 SHIBU CHAKRABORTY LANE BALLY HOWRAH WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711201 INDIA

IN302646-IN302646-
10067925 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1412
VINOD KUMAR LOHIYA AADPL7564M BISHAN DAYAL LOHIYA 290.00 60 ADRASH NAGAR  BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10074470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1413
RAMESH KUMAR ABOPK6670M BANARSI DASS 4180.00 HOUSE NO 825 HUDA PART- 2  PANIPAT HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 INDIA

IN300781-IN300781-
10082429 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1414
KESHAVA AMAI ABKPA6880B BABU ACHAR BELANDOOR 40.00 103 AVE MARIA CENTRE OPP JEPPU MARKET MANGALORE KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 INDIA

IN302603-IN302603-
10092024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1415
SAAKSHI CHINDA AGIPC4741N SHRI K PCHINDA 130.00 H - 320 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 INDIA

IN301670-IN301670-
10092682 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1416
SHRAY PODDAR CSVPP9124M CHHITAR MAL PODDAR 36.00 3/269 VIDYADHAR NAGAR SEC 3 NAYA KHERA WARD NO 5  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN306122-IN306122-
10093306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1417
FALGUNI DINESH PAREKH AFZPP7914E DINESH RAMJI 130.00

101, SONI CHS. SIDDHI SADAN COLONY MANDEPESHWAR ROAD, OPP. BHAGWATI HOSPITAL, BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10096034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1418
KAMAL PRASAD HARBHAJANKA AARPH0899K LATE FATEH

CHANDHARBHAJ
ANKA 130.00 GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO G-2 58 BATTALA BYE LANE-2 HIND MOTOR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712233 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10096524 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1419
SWATI NARAYAN TEJWANI AFHPT3338N NARAYAN SEOOMAL TEJWANI 2.00 M-7/42 PRAGATINAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10100889 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1420
MAVIRCHAND MOHANLAL MADANI ABOPM4566G MOHANLAL MADANI 130.00 20, RANGWALA MARKET SAKARBAZAR KALUPUR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 INDIA

IN302293-IN302293-
10101249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1421
VIDUSHI MAHESHWARI ANXPM2854L MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI 130.00 H.NO-541/2 MAHESHWARI STREET NEAR MOOL CHAND MANDIR BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10105484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1422
ASHVIN PRANLAL BHATT ACHPB3182B PRANLAL BHATT 130.00 18, VIKAS TENAMENTS NR. ZYDUS SCHOOL JIVRAJ PARK AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380051 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10106407 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1423
SURENDER KUMAR SARAF AAVHS5398Q NA 130.00 12, DHUDIAL APPARTMENT MADHUBAN CHOWK PITAM PURA NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN303108-IN303108-
10110766 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1424
PATEL DIPIKABEN HITENDRAKUMAR AQTPP6415F PATEL HITENDRAKUMAR 60.00 PALACE COMPOUND LUNAWADA  DIST. PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT GODHRA 389230 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10115084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1425
SUNIL RAMCHANDRA NAIKAR ADZPN0418K RAMCHANDRA BAPU NAIKAR 130.00 SHRADHA SABURY CO-OP. HSG .SOC 706- B/4,  M. P. MILLS COMPOUND TARDEO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 INDIA

IN300271-IN300271-
10120022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



1426
ASHOK MANILAL MEHTALIA AAAHA4909A MANILAL KANJI MEHTALIA 130.00

601/602 SHREE SHANKAR SAGAR JIVDAYA LANE NEW TELEPHONE EXCHANGE GALLI OFF AGRA ROAD 
GHATKOPAR(WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 INDIA

IN302603-IN302603-
10122924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1427
HETUL PRAKASH SHAH BIZPS1047P PRAKASH JIVRAJ SHAH 130.00 A 203, VIJAY PARK SOC MATHURDAS CROSS ROAD NR. ATUL TOWER, KANDIWALI(W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10123192 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1428
VIMMY BEDI ANPPB5929H VIPAN ANAND BEDI 130.00 H.NO.132 W MODEL TOWN  HISAR HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10124776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1429
RAVINDER SETH AGXPS2039J SH VEDPRAKASHSETH 130.00 RZ- 1/39 Street No.- 3 Tughlakabad Extn. New Delhi DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 INDIA

IN300861-IN300861-
10126257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1430
AMASARA HANSA JANAKRAY AJDPA2647M NA 20.00 10 ARTI APPARTMENT 4 5 PATEL COLONY ROAD NO 2 GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10133216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1431
ASHWINKUMAR THAKKAR ABCPT0999G PURUSHOTTAMDAS THAKKAR 4.00 PLOT NO 497 BUNGLOW NO 18 VIRATNAGAR SOCIETY SECTOR - 23 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382023 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
10133932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1432
HARISH MITTAL AITPM7007N SUBHASH CHANDER MITTAL 20.00 HOUSE NO 836 SECTOR 9 PANCHKULA DISTT PANCHKULA HARYANA HARYANA AMBALA CITY 134113 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
10151189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1433
PRIYANKA PANKAJBHAI RACHH AWDPR8253R PANKAJBHAI RACHH 22.00 JALARAM KRUPA GEETA NAGAR-2 B\H,BHAKTI NAGAR CIRCLE RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 INDIA

IN303575-IN303575-
10167086 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1434
DILIP CHANDULAL SHAH APEPS5868K CHANDULAL P SHAH 130.00 Riddhi Siddhi Premises Co Op Society 30, Bhaskar Lane, 5th Floor R No 48, Bhuleswar, Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10173275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1435
MAHENDER SINGH DABUR AIXPS5517P RAM DIA 130.00 H.NO.- 368 B, SECTOR-7, URBAN ESTAE, KARNAL, HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10176449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1436
NEHA JATINKUMAR PATEL AGWPP2657E JATINKUMAR PATEL 130.00 16- PRIT APARTMENTS NEHRU PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10178516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1437
BHARAT KUMAR AGARWALLA AFWPA5751P SH FAKIR

CHANDAGARWAL
LA 200.00 DIN BAZAR   JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI 735101 INDIA

IN302316-IN302316-
10178875 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1438
KAMAL NAIN ARORA AARPA7409G NAND LAL 50.00 H.NO.- 775, SECTOR-13, URBAN ESTATE, KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA 136118 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10183480 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1439
SUDHA DAGA ADLPD7326E PREM KUMAR DAGA 130.00 74, BEADON STEET, 1 ST FLOOR,  KOLKATA (W.B.) WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10183924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1440
SRINIVASA N BHRPS9454H N T LAKKASETTY 10.00 38 Near Balaji Temple Balaji Layout Byadarahalli Viswaneedam BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560091 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10184249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1441
BEENA DHARMENDRA SHAH AWIPS3310H DHARMENDRA SHAH 130.00 22- HARSIDDH KRUPA SOCIETY B/H AJANTA FLATS NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10185996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1442
KAMAL AWATRAI CHHABLANI AAQPC9586P AWATRAI R CHHABLANI 130.00 C-1,  DEEPAK  APARTMENT NR. GURUDWARA BALVATIKA ROAD, MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10186862 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1443
BIJENDER SINGH AQJPS9668R R C SINGH 100.00 H.NO.-DK-45, WARD NO-6, DURGA COLONY, NEAR POWER HOUSE, SAMALKHA, PANIPAT HARYANA HARYANA PANIPAT 132101 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10187532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1444
JASUD BABUBHAI PATEL ASDPP0761A BABUBHAI PATEL 130.00 16- PRIT APPT. NEHRUPARK VASTRAPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10188044 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1445
MOHAN KUMAR GUPTAPN ALOPP7819D M VIJAYAMOHAN 200.00 PHARAMACIST  P.H.V.G.R.HALLY CHITRADURGA TK KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300378-IN300378-
10194557 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1446
NILOFAR KHAN AGOPK9179Q LATE IH KHAN 130.00 D-26 AZAD APARTMENT PLOT NO 111, I.P EXT DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

IN301670-IN301670-
10204548 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1447
MANOJ SAREEN ALNPS4075P SH K LSAREEN 40.00 ANUPAM MOINTESSORY SCHOOL PURANI LAKKAR MANDI  AMRITSAR PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 INDIA

IN301846-IN301846-
10210496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1448
MANOJ MEHROTRA ABWPM4037E LATE PURSHOTTAM

NARAINMEHROT
RA 136.00 B-2/M-33 SBI COLONY SITAPUR ROAD YOJNA LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226021 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10210751 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1449
AJIT KUMAR HIRAWAT ABYPH5985J BABULAL HIRAWAT 50.00 D NO-12-6-27 GAINEDI VEEDHI SRIKAKULAM SRIKAKULAM DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH VELLORE  AP 532001 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10211338 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1450
USHABEN PRADIPBHAI PATEL AOHPP6558H PRADIPBHAI G PATEL 130.00 B/9, MUKTIDHAM (SHALIMAR FLATS) NEAR UNDER BRIDGE SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 INDIA

IN301233-IN301233-
10211846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1451
BHARTI RAM ABICHANDANI ABKPA0927D RAM ABICHANDANI 130.00 D/7 , NAVDURGA SOCIETY SAIJPUR BOGHA  , PATIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382345 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10213896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1452
PEGADA VENKATESWARLU APMPP5662C P CHALAMAIAH 50.00 41-159 KOTHAPETA KURNOOL KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518004 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10221545 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1453
MAHAVEERCHAND JAIN AJLPJ0144J GHISULAL 130.00 15/1 SIDDALU CHETTY ST CHOOLAI  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600112 INDIA

IN301364-IN301364-
10225853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1454
KUMARA SWAMY SM ASIPK8255D MALLIKARJUNAIAH S 50.00 DOOR NO 105 1ST WARD BANASANDRA ROAD TURUVEKERE TALUK TUMKUR DISTRICT KARNATAKA TIPTUR 572227 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10226507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1455
CHANDRAKANTA BHAT M AMVPM3815A PADMANABHA BHAT M 10.00 ASHLESH MANNIPADY RAMDHAS NAGAR P.O. KASARGOD, KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD 671125 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10245182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1456
SANGITA JOT AGWPJ1714G JOYDEEP JOT 100.00 30/B KUMIRJALA ROAD P.O- SERAMPORE  DIST- HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712203 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10253944 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1457
PRATIMA JAIN ABAPJ0418Q HARI CHAND GOLECHA 130.00 18 BARODIYA COLONY  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
10261259 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1458
RASILABEN RAJESH CHAUHAN BAGPC8285G RAJESHBHAI M CHAUHAN 130.00 C/201, GAURAV TOWER PRABHAT CHOWK GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 INDIA

IN300652-IN300652-
10262045 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1459
NARENDRAKUMAR HAJARILAL JAIN AACHN8658K NA 130.00 401 MUNISUVRAT APT PLOT NO 48/7 M G COMPLEX  SECTOR 14  NAVI MUMBAI VASHI VASHI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10278588 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1460
S R SURESHBABU BFHPS8718G NA 100.00 GENERAL MERCHANTS M G ROAD SRINIVASAPUR POST KOLAR DISTT KARNATAKA KOLAR 563135 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
10281859 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1461
SUJATHA GOPAVARAM AKMPG7598M G PRASADA RAO 50.00 D NO-58/1-U/S FORT NEAR SANKARA MANDIRAM CHITHAMBARRAO STREET KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10282748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1462
OZA MILAN MADHAVLAL AALPO7083J MADHAVLAL OZA 130.00 104, PRAJAPATI WAS AT - KARLI TA - UNJHA DIST - MEHSANA (N.G.) GUJARAT MEHSANA 384170 INDIA

IN301233-IN301233-
10295729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1463
B S NIRMALA AFUPN9237R C CHANDRASHEKAR 100.00 1606,  '' SAI SHREE'' III RD MAIN,   V STAGE BEML  LAYOUT,  RAJESHWARI NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560098 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10298919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1464
JIGNESKUMAR RATILAL SHAH BITPS0559L RATILAL SHAH 130.00 DESAI NAGAR SOCIETY  TALOD SABARKANTHA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383215 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10307737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1465
VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA BEHPS4770P MEGH SHYAM SHARMA 130.00 C/O ASHOK KUMAR A-10 SECTOR-52 NEAR rWA COMMUNITY CENTER GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN300966-IN300966-
10311837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1466
MANOJ KEJRIWAL AEGPK1700F BISHAN SARUP KEJRIWAL 50.00 HOUSE NO 5 JAGAT COLONY HARYANA BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10312833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1467
DHANRAJ DEORA AAFHD0899D NA 130.00 G-104, SURYA VIHAR, KAPASHERA BORDER,  GURGAON (HARYANA) HARYANA GURGAON 122001 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10319335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1468
M SHANKARAIAH AFAPS5225E MANCHAIAH 130.00 NO 43E 14TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10320507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1469
DEBENDRA KUMAR SETHI AAFHD0648Q SUKHA NAND SETHI 130.00 39B, KANKURGACHI 2ND LANE  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054 INDIA

IN301740-IN301740-
10320980 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1470
KALYAN CHAUDHURI ADQPC5512J GANAMOHAN CHAUDHURI 130.00 834/1, SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD, HOWRAH,  WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711104 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10329934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1471
MAHENDRA M MANDOT AABPJ0646G MANEKCHAND MANDOT 130.00 MANEK EMPORIUM 190 A S K MEMON STREET ZAVERI BAZAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300749-IN300749-
10330021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1472
THACKER MANOJ JAYANTILAL AEWPT4588A THACKER JAYANTILAL NANJI 50.00 AT-KUKMA, MIDDLE STREET, TAL. BHUJ-KUTCH, KUKMA-KUTCH. GUJARAT BHUJ 370105 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10331048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1473
GAURAV VIJAY SINGHEE BBAPS5546M VIJAY SHREELAL SINGHEE 98.00 A -41 , ASHNA 2 JUDGES BUNGLOW ROAD BODEKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380054 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10332563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1474
MAULIK DINESHBHAI SHAH AMDPS8399D DINESHBHAI SHAH 130.00 2, ABHINAV COLONY NEAR GURUKUL DRIVE IN ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT) GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

IN301485-IN301485-
10348709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1475
USHA KATIYAR ARKPK5192L ASHOK KUMAR KATIYAR 130.00 MIG 13 SECTOR 4 BARRA 2 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208027 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10362484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1476
DUNDAPPA NINGAPPA UPPUNASHI AACPU4106D NINAGAPPA 10.00 MANJUNATH NAGAR IZARI LAKMAPUR HAVERI HAVERI KARNATAKA HAVERI 581110 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10368864 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1477
SHRIDHARA ASEPS8160R ASHWATHANARAYANA SETTY

VENKATARAMAN
ASETTY 50.00 137/E, 3RD MAIN 9TH CROSS, 4TH  STAGE T.K. LAYOUT MYSORE KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10372540 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1478
MIHIR DHIRUBHAI PATEL AKEPP8973H DHIRUBHAI PATEL 130.00 8/29,  GOVT.  E  COLONY, OPP.  AMBER  CINEMA BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380024 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10391013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1479
CHANDAN KUMAR GOLECHA ADJPG0860E CHETAN MAL GOLECHA 120.00 GOLECHA FARM, AJMER ROAD, . BEAWAR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN BEAWAR 305901 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10402936 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1480
RENU BHARATKUMAR JAIN AFDPJ1717R LATE JAYANTILAL JAIN 130.00 950/1 SHERKHAN GALLI NAGRATHPET CROSS BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10407986 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1481
NARESHKUMAR RASIKLAL PRAJAPATI ARTPP7952J RASIKLAL CHAMANLAL PRAJAPATI 130.00 176- 84, KALADI DARVAJA RABARIVAS, ANDARNO VISTAR AT. PATDI, DASADA DIST. SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382765 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10416050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1482
RAMAN KAUR ANAND ADJPA9743J NA 600.00 401 MORU MILAN CORNER OF 13TH & 16TH KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
10426798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1483
HARIN PANALAL SHAH AFOPS9336J PANALAL RAM SHAH 140.00 C/O. SHANKAR MASALA GRUH 42, SHRI SOCIETY,NR. GANGOTRI APPTS. OPP. JAWAHAR SOC. VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390004 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10428580 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1484
NIRAV HARSHADRAY JOSHI AHTPJ3269N HARSHADRAY H JOSHI 70.00 6, RATNADEEP SOCIETY MALPUR ROAD  MODASA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383315 INDIA

IN301645-IN301645-
10433890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1485
ALPA CHANDRAKANTBHAI PAREKH AMRPP0994M CHANDRAKANTBHAI PAREKH 130.00 J-2,KOMAL ENCLAVE P.T.COLLEGE ROAD NR.SHANTINAGAR BUS STAND,PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10440342 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1486
ASHVINKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL ASHPP4042J DAHYABHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL 100.00 AT. SAKRIA TA. BALASINOR  DIST. KHEDA GUJARAT ANAND 388255 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10467918 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1487
SUDHIR SREEDHARAN NAIR BGTPS8534B P K

SREEDHARANNAI
R 104.00 SUMATHRAYAM HOUSE KIDANGOOR SOUTH KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA PALAI 686583 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10469997 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1488
ADITYA CHAMARIA ALBPC8198D LADURAM CHAMARIA 200.00 OPP- ASHOKA PETROL PUMP, N.S.B. ROAD, P.O-RANIGANJ, RANIGANJ(W.B) WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713347 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10474608 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1489
SUNIL BHATIA ABQPB7198F S K BHATIA 80.00 3F/120 N I T FARIDABAD HARYANA FARIDABAD 121001 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
10479808 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1490
DARPAN KUMAR BUTPK2404G HOSAMANE GANESH 40.00 S O LATE GANESH H V OPP PARANJYOTH HOSAMANE 4TH CROSS SHIMOGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 INDIA

IN303077-IN303077-
10482906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1491
RAJEEV KUMAR JALANHUF AASHR3681Q NA 40.00 S/O MAKHAN LAL JALAN I C R ROAD DARJEE MOHALLA GIRIDIH JHARKHAND JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 INDIA

IN302978-IN302978-
10486723 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1492
NIMISHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA SHAH ADPPS0357J NA 130.00 1 GANGOTRI SOCIETY PRATIKSHA OLD PADRA NR TAGORE NAGAR  BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390015 INDIA

IN300757-IN300757-
10496340 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1493
PUSHPA DHARMENDRA OSWAL AAAPO8112D DHARMENDRA M OSWAL 18.00 4/3 ANAND SOCIETY SHANKARSHETH ROAD  BEHIND MIRA SOCIETY PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 INDIA

IN300280-IN300280-
10501264 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1494
A V NRMADHUSUDHAN AJOPM8463G ANNAM NARAYANA SETTY 2.00 KNAS ENTERPRISES 224  4TH MAIN  3RD CROSS CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560018 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10504332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1495
NATASHA RAJESH MOKASHI AOMPM5334F RAJESH SHRIRAM MOKASHI 400.00 FLAT NO 1005 WING A VANARAJI M I T COLLEGE ROAD RAMBAUG COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
10518164 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1496
JAWAHAR LAL SHARMA AWMPS7717G MOTI LAL SHARMA 400.00 JAIN SWETAMBER MANDIR GALI 1 C R ROAD GIRIDIH  JHARKHAND JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 INDIA

IN302978-IN302978-
10518695 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1497
HEMENDRABHAI CHANDULAL SHAH AFGPS3767R CHANDULAL SHAH 130.00 A/5,JETHABHAI PARK NR.SHANTIVAN BUS STOP NARAYANNAGAR ROAD.PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10522305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1498
TARUNABEN ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI APKPP2989N ISHVARBHAI S PRAJAPATI 130.00 A-14,ANIRDESH BUNGLOW UVARSAD  DIST-GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382427 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10538609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1499
MOSMI JAIN AFMPJ0788D VIKASKUMAR JAIN 140.00 30/32, OFF.  11, 1ST FLOOR PRABHU  SUNDER  BUILDING RAM WADI , KALBADEVI  ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300749-IN300749-
10544938 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1500
GERA KUSUMA KUMARI AFQPG6550G NA 100.00

FLAT NO 403 CPR SOUTHEND APARTMENTS GOWTHAMI SOCIETY NEAR CHIREC SCHOOL KONDAPUR HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500084 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
10582364 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1501
SHAH KANUBHAI CHIMANLAL BGJPS9447R SHAH CHIMANLAL 20.00 FLAT NO 204 2ND FLOOR PLOT NO 197 JAWAHAR NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400104 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10591776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1502
ANANDKUMAR B ABUPA8947P BRAMHARAYAPPA 200.00 S/O BRAMHA RAYAPPA D NO 484 DHAVALA R S ROAD GOWRI BIDANUR KARNATAKA KUDUR 561208 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10595995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1503
VIVEK R NAIK AAMPN5391F R C NAIK 200.00 66, 21ST MAIN,C/O SATWIK ENTERPRISES MARENaHALLI J.P.NAGAR 2ND PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10611473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1504
BOTRE PRAKASH CHANDRAKANT AGCPB5267E BOTRE CHANDRAKANT 200.00 B-001,BHARATSHREE CO OP HOU.SOC.LTD, S. NO. 104/1/1 (PART), GANESHNAGAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 INDIA

IN301098-IN301098-
10612611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1505
GURUPRASAD MARUTI KAMAT AJDPK5647D MARUTI P KAMAT 100.00 H NO 33/1,MARUTI ROAD OLD GANDHINAGAR BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10630243 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1506
PATEL PRAHLADBHAI BHAICHAND ABRPP7269G BHAICHAND PATEL 130.00 9-SHANKAR SOCIETY NR SUNDAR NAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10636445 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1507
MILAN MAHENDRA BHAYANI AEPPB9626Q MAHENDRA MANILAL BHAYANI 130.00 M-303 VARDHMAN NAGAR CHS DR R P ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10675537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1508
PATIL ARUN MAHADEV ABQPP7142M MAHADEV GUNDA PATIL 4.00 RH NO 19 SWAPNA NAGARI SIDDHIVINAYAK NAGARI PRADHIKARAN NIGDI  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 INDIA

IN303719-IN303719-
10675613 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1509
DIVYANG MANUBHAI SHAH BFPPS2788A MANUBHAI BHOGILAL SHAH 130.00 403- PRIMA APPARTMENT OPP SUN RISE PARK SOCIETY PATLOD ROAD NADIAD GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10686872 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1510
ALKESHKUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH AWAPS2985A RASIKLAL SHAH 130.00 1, MANGALYA-5, RADHAVALLABH COLONY, OPP. DURGA HIGH SCHOOL, MANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10711539 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1511
PATEL NAROTTAMBHAI ISHVERDAS AFIPP9942F PATEL ISHVERDAS PITAMBERDAS 400.00 A-6, MANMOHAN SOCIETY, B/H. R. G. YADAV SCHOOL, OPP. ASOPALAV SOC., SAIJPUR BOGHA, AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382345 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10720044 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1512
PRASANTA CHITLANGIA ACEPC2881K PRABHUDAYAL 130.00 MARAWARI PATTI P. S. ENGLISH BAZAR SOUTH BALUCHAR DISTT. MALDA. WEST BENGAL MALDA 732101 INDIA

IN300159-IN300159-
10734278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1513
SATISH MAHESHWARI ABWPM2620H SUKHDEV MAHESHWARI 130.00 140  - VENKTESH NAGAR, AERODROME ROAD,  INDORE (M.P.) MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452005 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10757725 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1514
SADHANA MAHESHWARI ADRPM7794B SATISH MAHESHWARI 130.00 140  - VYANKTESH NAGAR, AERODROME ROAD,  INDORE (M.P.) MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452005 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10757733 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1515
VIVEK BABU ALKPB9414G SH UMA

SHANKERUPADHY
AY 50.00 K - 17/15 A WEST GHONDA GALI NO-2 DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10765146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1516
MACHA RAMAIAH AIJPM7788E VENKATA NARAYANA 260.00 10-104-14D4 WARD-2 J N COLONY MARKAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH MARKAPUR 523316 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10767987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1517
SANTOSH KULKARNI AJTPK0035D LAXMANRAO B KULKARNI 210.00 C/O AKSHAY MEDICALS SHOP NO.05/HIG I AKSHAY PARK , GOKUL ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10768798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1518
SATYANARAYAN MANDALAPU ABXPM8787C SANKAR NARAYANA 200.00

FLAT NO-301,  KAUSTHABHAM APARTMENT KRISHNARAJAPURAM,NEAR SARVANI NAGAR 100 FEET RING ROAD, 
VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 535002 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10774398 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1519
ANJNA MEHROTRA ADRPM3641H ASHOK MEHROTRA 4.00 65 STATE BANK COLONY   DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110033 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
10775927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1520
RAMESH NAYAK K ARBPK1187C SHAMBHAYYA NAYAK 20.00 KODANDOOR HOUSE MAIRE P O  KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD 671552 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10778100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1521
KIRTI KUMAR ARUPK0428P DES RAJ 130.00 C/O VANDANA STORE BUDHLADA ROAD RATIA, FATEHABAD HARYANA HARYANA BHIWANI 125051 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10782270 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1522
ACHYUT V GADAGKAR ACBPG6113D VARADRAJ RAMARAO GADAGKAR 60.00 KUMARESHWAR NAGAR K C PARK BELGAUM ROAD DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10783367 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1523
RAJEEV HARDIA HUF AAQHR4809A PRATAP SINGH HARDIA 130.00 69, HARDIYA COMPOUND,   INDORE (M.P.) MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10791574 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1524
SHAH DARSHAN H ATEPS3883Q HARSHADKUMAR 130.00 C-34, VIDHYAKUNJ SOCIETY JALARAM MARG OPP BHATHUJI TEMPLE MANJALPUR VADODARA. GUJARAT VADODARA 390011 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10797580 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1525
GAJANAND GARG ATEPG9785H OM PRAKASH GARG 130.00 MAHAVEER NAGAR 1.P.N 57 RANTHBOR ROAD  SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10798956 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1526
JAYCHAND K JAIN AADHJ6262Q NA 800.00 PRIYANKA SELECTION NO 3 2ND CROSS R T STREET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10825508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1527
PATEL ANKIT PRAVINBHAI ARMPP3892Q PRAVINBHAI PATEL 130.00 B NO 4, ROOP MADHURI SOCIETY NR. SHANGHAVI RAILWAY CROSSING NARANPURA AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10840610 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1528
RAMESH AGARWAL ACHPA3542L SH BRAHMA NANDAGARWAL 130.00 CC - 128 C SHALIMAR BAGH  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110088 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10888927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1529
RAJANISH SHETTY AHHPS8952R MOHANDAS SHETTY 68.00 401 SHARAVATI KONKAN RAIL VIHAR SECTOR 40 NERUL W NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400706 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10904070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1530
PEESA VENKATA RAMANAMURTY AELPP5588B KOTESWARA RAO 372.00 UMAPATHI BUILDING BUILDING SOCIETY COLONY SOMPETA SRIKAKULAM, ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534357 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10907652 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1531
CHANDRA SHEKAR SESHAM ARZPS8254L JAYARAMAPPA SESHAM 18.00 NO 160, 3RD CRS, 2ND STAGE BENGALURU, 3RD BLOCK NAGARBHAVI, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10920211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1532
YERRAPALLI JAYARAMI REDDY ABQPY5871J YERRAPALLI VENKATESWARA REDDY 4.00 D.NO.6/26 C/O LAXMI GENERAL STORES PRATHIPADU MANDAL GUNTUR DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522020 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10922466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1533
ANAND SIMAR SINGH BICPS1043Q GURMIT SINGH 78.00 H.NO.-186-C, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL, HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10922704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1534
JAYABEN V ZALADI AAEPZ6399K J N RABADIYA 130.00 335 POPATBHAI SORATHIYA BHAVAN SADAR BAZAR RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

IN301143-IN301143-
10927532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1535
RAHUL BACHUBHAI ZAVERI AACPZ2532Q BACHUBHAI JAGABHAI ZAVERI 130.00 404, SHREE VIJAY APPARTMENT, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10938724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1536
SANITHA DEVI AAIPK5543L SANJAY KUMAR BANGANI 130.00 121 MINT STREET SOWCARPET  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10958241 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1537
A CHINNAPPAN AINPC4954C ARULAPPAN 4.00 27/8-B, GROUND FLOOR 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR VELACHERY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10970115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1538
S PREETHI AWGPS8517E LATE SAMPATHRAJ 20.00

NO 203 2ND FLOOR DIAMOND ENCLAVE APARTMENT JAYALAKSHMI VILAS ROAD CHAMARAJA MOHALLA 
MYSORE. KARNATAKA MYSORE 570005 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10977942 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1539
NAGESH R V AEYPN6629N VENKATESHA GUPTA 4.00 NO 687 BANGARAPETE TOWN 20TH BLOCK BANGARAPETE TOWN KOLAR KARNATAKA KOLAR 563114 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10979892 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1540
SURESH S ALEPS4818D C K SREEKANTAPPA 2.00 253/17  , 5TH MAIN ROAD 1ST FLOOR VYALIKAVAL BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10985967 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1541
YOGESH SHARMA ASQPS9421D LILA DHAR SHARMA 28.00 HOUSE NO 482/1 WARD NO 6 PARTAP MOHALLA NEAR HOLLY CHILD SCHOOL ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10986036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1542
S KAVITHA ASXPK8919M KALYANA SUNDARAM 224.00 NO 63/143 CHINNAKADAI STREET DURGAI AMMAN TEMPLE THIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TIRUVANNAMALAI 606601 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10986503 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1543
KHYATI ASHWINBHAI MEHTA AIJPM1615J ASHWINBHAI MEHTA 130.00 GARDEN VIEW APPARTMENT, BEHIND MOTOR HOUSE, PARK COLONY, JAMNAGAR. GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10990777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1544
MAHESHA S APRPM6439D V C SIDDARAJU 4.00 NO 91 GULURAPPANA MATTA ROAD VIJAYAPURA BANGALORE KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562135 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11019083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



1545
NAGABHUSHANA D S AFZPN4911P DODDERI SIDDAPPA 100.00 NO 241 NEAR BUS STOP DODDERI TALUK- MADHUGIRI DISTRICT- TUMKUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572112 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11026782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1546
PATEL BHARGAV HARIBHAI ASXPP2105N HARIBHAI KHODIDAS PATEL 130.00 NO-3-11-52 BULAKHI PADO NR SARDA TOKIZ PASE SALVI VADA ROAD PATAN. GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11046553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1547
SONALBEN S SHAH BMQPS4910L D J GANDHI 130.00 B-12, AMIZARA APPARTMENT, OLD JUNCTION ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, SURENDRANAGAR. GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11072841 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1548
RENU D ARORA AAIPA5373L TILAK RAJ DUGGAL 130.00 102 OLD GUPTA COLONY VIJAY NAGAR DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
11092414 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1549
GAYATRI MUNDRA ATKPM0305R MAHESH KUMAR MUNDRA 50.00 MAIN ROAD RAMBHA GANJAM DIST ORISSA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761028 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
11117609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1550
G RADHIKA AJCPR0576K GAMPA BRAHMAJI RAO 60.00

FLAT NO 201, SAI KRISHNA ENCLAVE PLOT NO 50-40-16/5 OPP PUNJABI DHABA TPT COLONY SEETAMMDHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11127963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1551
HITENDRA BHOGILAL MODI ABOPM4805G MODI BHOGILAL AMARATLAL 130.00 3/B LAXMINARAYAN SOCIETY USMANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN300126-IN300126-
11166445 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1552
SURESHKUMAR SATYANARAYAN AAUPS7959J SATYANARAYAN 40.00 NO 28 NELSON MANICKAM ROAD AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600029 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11171128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1553
NITIN GUPTA AGUPG6025B KAILASH CHAND GUPTA 30.00 H-2/6 URJA VIHAR COLONY SIDDHWARKUT IN BARWAHA KHARGONE SIDDHWARKUT MADHYA PRADESH KHANDWA 450554 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
11181317 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1554
REKHA BALKRISHNA JOSHI ACVPJ9841K JAYESH PUROHIT 130.00 B - 101, MANIBHADRA AVENUE NR. PARSHW TOWER, SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11196115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1555
S S ANGADAGERI AAOPA6103G SANGANABASAPPA 400.00

122 3RD MAIN ANJANEYA TEMPLE STREET OPP ASHOKA RESIDENCY GM PALYA BANGALORE NORTH NEW 
THIPPASANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11247062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1556
P U MONNAPPA ANXPP7015J U D POKACHANDA 748.00

HOUSE NO 579 2ND FLOOR 3RD CROSS 1ST MAIN BLOCK 3RD PHASE UNIVERSITY LAYOUT BASAVESHWAR 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11275498 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1557
BHANUMATI ROY CHOUDHURY AGHPR7244L N K BHATTACHARJEE 400.00 309 SCION VISTA 7TH MAIN G M PALYA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11295995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1558
SREEDHARA J P AHHPP7313H PRAHLAD 20.00

11/3 RAGHU NIVAS 1ST FLOOR 1ST MAIN KRISHNAPPA BLOCK NR SRINAGAR BUSSTOP BANASHANKARI 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11314386 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1559
NIKITA GOYAL ASYPG8917E BRIJ MOHAN GOYAL 130.00 38/51 MOTIKUNJ LOHAMANDI AGRA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282002 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
11360850 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1560
HOSAKERE SIDDAVERAPPA KAPINAIAH ACMPK0648L SIDDAVEERAPPA 100.00 49/3, SHAKERMATT ROAD, BASAVANAGUDI, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
11389985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1561
MUVVALA LAKSHMI

NARASIMHASWAM
Y BJEPS0901E MUVVALA LAKSHMI NARAYANA 130.00 DOOR NO 5-3 THIMMASAMUDRAM POST  VIA-SANTHARAVURU ANDHRA PRADESH CHIRALA 523189 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11409639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1562
GEETHA J KABBUR ACZPK8518J JAYADEVAPPA B KABBUR 130.00 BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BYADGI HAVERI BYADGI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HAVERI 581106 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11490326 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1563
NITESH BHANDARI AAJPB3016C NEMI CHAND BHANDARI 130.00 260, MAYUR 4TH B ROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342003 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11538490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1564
K R PRABHAKAR AZRPP0094K KOLATLU RAMAIAH 10.00 307 WARD NO 7 NEAR GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL NIMMAKALA KUNTE CHIKBALLAPUR KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562101 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11544238 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1565
RATHNA T D AGHPR5786K DEVENDRAN T K 50.00 NO 9 6TH CROSS BASAVANAPURA MAIN ROAD K R PURAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560036 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11559522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1566
ARINDAM HALDAR AAOPH5128E GOVINDKUMAR HALDAR 60.00 C 16 YASH CLASSIC PASHAN SVS ROAD PASHAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411021 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11564468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1567
KRUNAL CSHAH AHLPS4363C CHANDRAKANT NSHAH 130.00 BLDG.NO.126/3529,3RD FLOOR, PANT NAGAR,NR SAHAKAR MARKET GHATKOPER(E) MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400075 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11564712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1568
RAMESH R MEHTA AAHPM7085N RAMNIKLAL MEHTA 130.00 39, JANKI NIKETAN , 2 ND FLOOR, DR.R.P.RO, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11566802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1569
ALPA C SHAH AAKPS8798P CHANDRAKANT N SHAH 130.00 Near Canara Bank Flat No 8 Dinmani Sadan 2nd Floor Rrt Road Mulund West Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11568572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1570
ARATI M DESAI AQRPD8594R RAMAKRISHNA BARKUR UPADHYA 200.00 20/4 Pinto Road   Hubli KARNATAKA HUBLI 580020 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
11584390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1571
KUSUM BHADOURIA ALJPB1746Q RAVINDRA SINGH BHADOURIA 20.00 OPOSIT HANUMAN MANDIR AMKHO LASHKAR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474009 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
11589645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1572
JYOTSNABEN P PAREKH ARPPP8584L PRITAMLAL I PAREKH 10.00 PAREKHS DELO, GANDHI GALI, VORA BAZAR , BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11630293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1573
AJAY CHANDRAKANT KADAM AIKPK5325J CHANDRAKANT R KADAM 18.00 303 PARTH CHS SEC 21 PLOT NO 37 KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410209 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11638804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1574
MALA ALKESH SHAH BIXPS3962H ALKESH VINODBHAI SHAH 200.00 60 YOGESHWAR NAGAR BHATTHA PALDI   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11667399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1575
KANJIBHAI T SITAPARA BORPS6021R TARASHIBHAI KARMASHIBHAI SITAPARA 130.00 NILKANTH, JALJIT SOCIETY, STREET NO. 10, B/H. GOKULDHAM, GOKULDHAM MAIN ROAD, RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360004 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11724691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1576
BHAVINI BHAVIK BARBHAYA AZZPR3363D DHIRAJLAL M RANPARA 130.00 DHARMA BHAKTI, 27/43, PRAHLAD PLOT,  RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11760340 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1577
PHILIP VARGHESE AGBPV9711C VARGHESE PHILIP 2.00 JC 24 KHIREE EXTN APALLY MALVIYA NAGAR DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11850929 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1578
SREERAGHAVAN SUNDARESAN BKMPS6509R SUNDERASAN 600.00 P O BOX 91 DOHA QATAR QATAR NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11854560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1579
NAVEEN G KULKARNI AYOPK1489P GANAPATHRAO MAHADEVRAO KULKARNI 12.00 Ward No 19 Opp Choudamma Temple Bharampura Harihar  Davangere KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577601 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
11884713 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1580
VRUSHALI VIKAS NAIK ADEPN9013D VIKAS GAJANAN NAIK 110.00 11 HARSHAL CHS HARINIWAS VATTY WADI LBS ROAD THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11902224 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1581
RAGHAVENDRA A AFQPA7504J NAGABHUSHANA ANANTHA 386.00 KAIVALYA MAHAVEERA NAGARA 3RD CROSS DAVANGERE ROAD CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11910588 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1582
SUDHIR D DESAI AAYPD5168J DEVIDAS DESAI 130.00 S/O DEVIDAS DESAI  DINKAR DESAI ROAD ANKOLA UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARWAR 581314 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11914726 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1583
VENKATA YELLAJI

SAIKRISHNANANDU
RI ACKPN0633N SRI RAMA RAONANDURI 288.00

SO SRI RAMARAO H NO162752771 GA VENTURE 160 VENKATAGIRI COLONY GADDIANNARAM KV RANGAREDDY 
SAROORNAGAR,TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11927791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1584
NHM GURUBASAVARAJYAH ADOPN0309E GANGADHARAIAH 200.00 H NO 4, SEERI BUILDING NEAR JAKAREDDY HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11956919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1585
ASHOK PRALLHAD DESHPANDE AGSPD5686P DESHPANDE PRALLHAD BALWANT 10.00 FLAT NO 3 PUNYASHREE APTS DAHANUKAR COLONY S NO 7 KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12004648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1586
VIPUL V SHAH AABHV7307L VENILAL K SHAH 130.00 307 YUSUF MAHERALI ROAD 2/45, KRISHNA NIWAS MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
12085505 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1587
SHAILESH ROHATGI AAEPR1980Q MUKAT BEHARI ROHATGI 50.00 BL 16 SHALIMAR BAGH   DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12123726 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1588
KIRTI KHATRI AGLPK8804H CHETAN KHATRI 136.00 5 A SAHAJANAND APARTMENT TARANG SOC AKOTA STADIUM  BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12198772 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1589
SUBRAHMANYAM PRAYAGA ADYPP6347C VENKATARAMANAIAH PRAYAGA 200.00 H NO 158 2 2 647 185 8A BAGH AMBERPET  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12217593 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1590
MADHAVI VALLEPU AEOPV5040F VENKATA SURYUDU VALLEPU 148.00 19 4 34 12 C 5 RAGHUNA REDDY COLONY STV NAGAR TIRUPATHI CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12220566 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1591
TEKALKOTE VASUDHA AHMPT9823B T SUNIL KUMAR 2.00 4 7 143 ESAMIA BAZAR   HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
12283909 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1592
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BPIPS9712K SURENDRA BABU SHARMA 130.00 B-54 KAILASH MARG SUBHASH NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12313240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1593
DHANANJAY GOVIND SAPTARSHI ALYPS3397K GOVIND KESHAV SAPTARSHI 130.00 230 CHOUPATI KARANJA SAVARKAR CHOWK AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12356926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1594
SUMAN SINGH AMUPS0864Q SACHIDANAND SINGH 130.00 TRIMURTI COMPLEX 56/1/1 KINGS ROAD HOWRAH WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12404438 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1595
YOGESH KUMAR CHETIWAL ABNPY8693H SHOCHANDA 6.00 R/61, Camp No 5, Jwala Puri, Sunder Vihar S O West Delhi  Delhi DELHI NEW DELHI 110087 INDIA

IN302814-IN302814-
12437619 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1596
PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY AHEPS8210K DEVDAS SHRINIWAS NAYAK 10.00 2/22, SONAL APPT, JAYPRAKASH NAGA GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12451107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1597
SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH AIXPS0187R BHADRA SINGH BIR 100.00 F4 SHRIRAMRIJ APART OPP TANATAN DHABHA AYO  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12529543 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1598
CHAIN KARAN JAIN ACIPJ9599F LATE SUBH KARANJAIN 280.00 37/695 BAJNATH PARA  RAIPUR (CG) CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12531796 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1599
VIRENDRA B TRIVEDI ABAPT0113E BHORANATH D TRIVEDI 130.00 A1 MADHAV NAGAR OPP WARS NO 6 AKOTA NULL BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12557595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1600
SUNIL TALWAR ACZPT1603M SH ASHOK TALWAR 254.00 20/42 WEST PATEL NAGAR II FLOOR   NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12571683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1601
PRITI VISHAL SHARMA AOSPS8718K VISHAL SHARMA 3274.00 25 PADMAPRABHUNAGAR 10C ROAD SABARMATI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12647494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1602
HIRAMANI MOHANBHAI HARIYANI ACQPH0454B MOHANBHAI 34.00 FLAT NO 302 3RD FLOOR MEGH MALHAR AP BEHIND CHITRKUT TULSIDHAM JHADESHWAR BHARUCH GUJARAT GUJARAT BHARUCH 392011 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12672804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1603
V SUBRAMANIAN AKNPS0080P V KRISHNAN KUTTY 400.00 M 201 MAYURESH SRISHTI LBS MARG BHANDUP  (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400078 INDIA

IN301151-IN301151-
12719716 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1604
DEEPAK SHIVPUTRA PHUTANE ABEPP1992P SHIVPUTRA SATYAPPA PHUTANE 96.00 8TH LANE GIRL HIGHSCHOOL R.D.VRL TRANSPORT JAYSINGPUR JAYSINGPUR MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12737636 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1605
RANGAMMAL AJOPR1845B K R EASWARAN 100.00 14 TEACHERS COLONY BHARATHI PURAM PALLAPALAYAM IRUGUR VIA COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641103 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12750928 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1606
KALABEN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH ACPPS6801G DIPAKKUMAR BHAILALBHAI SHAH 130.00 A 12 SUN DIVINE 1 OPP PRASANG PARTY PLOT GOTA DASKROI CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12830426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1607
JOY K KURIAKOSE ACLPJ7788F KURIAKOSE 2.00 NAREKATTU HOUSE PIRAVOM P.O. ERNAKULAM (DIST) KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686664 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12834818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1608
N ANAND ANBPA5008L BHEEMANNA NARASAPPA 150.00 1/1 3RD CROSS E STREET A T HALLI SHANTHINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560027 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12845802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1609
DAYANANDA J JUNJARWAD AMSPJ3298D JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD 16.00 DAYANANDA JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD SIDRAMESHWAR COLONY JAMKHANDI BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA JAMKHANDI 587301 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12905820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1610
PRECILA GRACE LOBO AAPPL2367L DAMIAN CUNNA 130.00 W/O LATE RICHARD LOBO RICH GRACE NAI OPP ASHRAYA HOSPITAL CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12914677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1611
PHANSALKAR VIKRANT AJIT ALDPP5389D AJIT SHRINIWAS PHANSALKAR 12.00 SUKHWANI UDHYAN ROW HOUSE 1 OPP DEVI LINK PIMPRI CHINCHWAD LINK ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12917047 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1612
RAJIB HUI ABNPH4430K CHANCHAL KUMAR HUI 100.00

AKASHNEEL APARTMENT, 43 RABINDRA NATH TAGORE ROAD, BEDIAPARA , YUVA SANGHA CLUB, KOLKATA 
BEDIAPARA,WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700077 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12938362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1613
CHITRA S AMLPC9958J MOHAN V K 90.00 W/O Honey Haridas,saradalayam,near CDS,Alappuzha,Alappuzha,Alissery war Alappuzha KERALA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12970737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1614
RAGHAVENDRA NEGALUR AEAPN2982E CHANDRASHEKHAR 24.00 108 , JANGLIPETHALLI SOUTH SIDE KALMESHWAR NAGAR HUBLI DIST DHARWAD KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13108426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1615
ARUNA KUMARI PRAYAGA AEWPP1162N VELURI KRISHNA MURTHY 76.00 H NO 2 2 647 185 8A 158 BAGH AMBERPET  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
13112273 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1616
PRADEEP KUMAR GURU AOXPG5552Q SRINNIBAS GURU 4.00 AT STAFF COLONY PO/DIST SONEPUR SONEPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALANGIR 767017 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13121803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1617
RAJKUMAR BHANGADIYA AHRPB3190L RAMVILASH BHANGADIYA 130.00 14-6-414 NAGAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13129569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1618
ARUNA DEVI SONI ADMPA9683J LAXMINARAYAN SONI 130.00 20-2-400 HUSSAINI ALAM  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500064 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13206518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1619
DEVESH KUMAR AGARWAL ABIPA2552L KESHAO SARAN AGARWAL 38.00 WARD NO 17 MOHALLA SAHUKARA BILASPUR DISTT RAMPUR BILASPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR 244921 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13224319 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1620
SAVITA PRASAD POKALE AUPPP4371A PANDARINATH 6.00 PLOT NO. 20 , AMMA BHAGAWAN PRASHANT NAGAR, BEHIND MCL HEGGERI EXTN , OLD HUBLI HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13229300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1621
VEENA SINGH BHPPS3965P SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 12.00 QR NO 310 SECTOR 1B H S C L QUARTER BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND BOKARO 827012 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
13239645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1622
ZAINABBEN GUNDERWALA ADDPG7165L KUTUB GUNDERWALA 130.00 ZAINAB NURSING HOME GODHRA ROAD DOHAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GODHRA 389151 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13263622 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1623
CHUNILAL KESHAVJI SHAH AMWPS2412A NA 300.00 801 GERALDINE VILLA 13 ROAD CENTRAL AVENUE ROAD AMBEDKAR GARDAN CHEMBUR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 INDIA

IN300888-IN300888-
13365415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1624
S N PHOPHLIYA AAIHS0467F GANAPATLAL PHOPHLIYA 130.00 ROOM NO 6 BRIJDHAM 2ND FLOOR BRIDHAM NANDDHAM CHSL BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400090 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13459846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1625
ANIL GOYAL AAUPG1471D SH DES RAJ 400.00 C/O PEARL BOOKS PVT LTD DEFENCE COLONY PATIALA PUNJAB PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
13494817 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1626
RAJESH SHARMA BWGPS5839C ANTHONY DASS SABASTIN 20.00 203 10TH CROSS WILLIAM TOWN TOWN JAYAMAHALA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560046 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13588113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1627
DHANUSH KUMAR K AWIPD4060H SHASHIRAJ K 180.00 UDAYADRI NILAYA KARKALA ROAD PADUBIDRI UDUPI KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574111 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13827049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1628
PRASHANT R GAWADE AIWPG1348P RAMESH M GAWADE 20.00 WARLI POLICE CAMP BLD NO 11 R NO 4 SIRPOCHKHANWALA RD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13832182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1629
KAVITHA LAKSHMI VN BCWPK7866F NARAYANA SHETTY 956.00 NO 15 60 FEET ROAD J C NAGAR KURUBARAHALLI MAHALAKSHMIPURAM LAYOUT BENGALURU KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
14089537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1630
MOHAMMED ABDUL

MUNAWERHUSSAI
N BJFPM9247J ABDUL AHMED

HUSSAINMOHAM
MED 8.00 ZAMIL P B NO 7504 JEDDAH 21474 KSA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14139983 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1631
A CHANDRA SEKHAR AALPA0208R A RAMA CHANDRARAO 130.00 NO 1/32  1/42 I ROAD  ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14212359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1632
POONAM SONI AYHPS0795H LAXMINARAYAN SONI 130.00 20-2-400 OLD KABUTAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500064 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14236189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1633
VENKATESH B DESHPANDE BTVPD3288G BHIMRAO 200.00 LIG 1/6 KHB COLONY KHB COLONY NAVANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580025 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14245495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1634
SUBRAHMANYARAJ VADIRAJ PANCHAMUKHI AAUPP5369D VADIRAJ 200.00 S/O VADIRAJ E/76 SECTOR NO 54 NAVANAGAR BAGALKOT BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587103 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14339669 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1635
KISHOR BACHULAL RAGHVANI ALDPR1009G BACHULAL RAGHVANI 56.00

FLT NO A1 MAITREE AVENU CO OP SOCITY MAHALAXMI NAGAR HIRAWADI ROAD PANCHVATI NASHIK NASHIK 
MAHARASHTRA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14363620 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1636
MALINI G SHETTY AREPS6746E BELOOR RAJEEVA SHETTY 4.00 C/O SUNDAR KAMATH COMPOUND MAIN ROAD MURDESHWAR MURUDESHWAR KARNATAKA KUMTA 581350 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14384797 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1637
MOHIT JAYANTILAL KAWAD DKQPK4267Q JAYANTILAL 60.00 JAWALI BAZAAR 2ND CROSS NARSINGSA GALLI GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14390783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1638
TAPASHETTI PRAKASH ISHWARAPPA AACPI5401M ISHWARAPPA 130.00 S/O ISHWARAPPA ASHA GAURI NILAYA H NO 263 ROOPLAND BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14425056 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1639
RAVIKUMARAN N AYTPK2428H KANNAN 100.00 NELLIADUKKAM PANAYAL P O PANAYAL KASARGOD KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671318 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14432060 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1640
SREENIVASA RAO BONDA AHJPB1453E SATYAM BONDA 10.00 H NO 1-76 ADDAMPALLE  PAMARU ANDHRA PRADESH RAMA CHANDRA PURAM 533262 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
14435549 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1641
HIFZUR RAHMAN AHCPV1229K HRV MOLANA 10.00 13/39 2ND MAIN ROAD MARUTHINAGAR JAYANAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14462420 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1642
MOHAMMED KOYA C AZSPC8290P ABDUL RAHIMAN 22.00 CHAKKIYATHIL HOUSE PAKARA THANALUR PO MALAPPURAM KERALA TIRUR 676307 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14502534 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1643
JIGNESH PRAMOD SHAH AAJPS2217E PRAMOD M SHAH 130.00 D 7 HIRA MANIK HSG 48 D BARISTA ROAD OPP NEW MARKET VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI MAHRASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400056 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14613273 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1644
AVIJIT GHOSH AIQPG2815H ABANI KUMAR GHOSH 60.00

AVIJIT GHOSH FLAT-1B, JAMALS MASILA ILLAM, 1ST FLOOR, 48/162, RANGARAJAPURAM MAIN ROAD 
KODAMBAKKAM,TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14776849 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1645
SMT DHARAMVATI AOLPP3192B LATE MADAN LALPRABHAKAR 200.00 GALI  KHAI WALI  KT. KHAZANA H. NO. 1323 AMRITSAR PUNJAB PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 INDIA

IN300888-IN300888-
14804932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1646
SHANKARAPPA ISHWARAPPA MUNAVALLI ADKPM5133B ISWARAPPA MUNAVALLI 7000.00 N C M   HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14821466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1647
R K JAIN AFOPJ9942F KANTILAL JAIN 290.00 S/O KANTILAL JAIN MAIN ROAD   RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533101 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14906294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1648
VIJAYA AEXPV4493D RAGHUPATHI RAO 400.00 6 86 AKSHAYA YELLUR KEMMUNDEL UDUPI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574119 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14953773 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1649
NILESH KUMAR AGYPK5711C CHAMPALAL JETHMAL 1230.00 VIKAS FINANCE JAIN MARKET  BELLARY KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15036516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1650
MITESH M JAIN AJSPJ6039K MANILAL DEVICHAND JAIN 40.00 NO 43-1 ,M.G ROAD WEST SIDE CHIKMAGALUR CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15057763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1651
SHASHI KUMAR T ACKPS1123N THIMMIAH S 4.00 1722 13TH MAIN ROAD 31ST CROSS BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15093702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1652
PRAKASH SHETTAR CHQPS3280P ERAPPA SHETTAR 70.00 STAFF STATE BANK OF MYSORE KSRTC BUS DEPOT ROAD YELBURGA(P) (TQ) YELBURGA KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583236 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15225747 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1653
LOKESH MOGRA ANQPM5328J ASHOK KUMAR MOGRA 562.00 R/O 51 KHARAKUWA BEHIND SG SSS AYAD NORTH SOBHAGPURA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15249626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1654
DINESH JAIN ABHPJ1578J NOVRATHMAL LODHA 450.00 NO 112,ASHTA VIHAR,FLAT NO F-102 NARAYANA PILLAI STREET BHARATHINAGAR BANGALORE,KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
15333838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1655
NEETU JAIN ABIPJ6397G RAJ KUSHAL 100.00 203 2ND FLOOR TV COMPLEX BVK IYENGAR ROAD  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
15379094 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1656
SANDESH A GADVI AFZPG7161E ARVIND BASAPPA GADVI 400.00 H NO E 67 MALA POST OFFICE FONTAINHAS MALA  PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15478335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1657
VISHAL VASHDEV TALREJA AGGPT8673E VASHDEV GOBINDRAM TALREJA 130.00 2 DHARMDARSHAN APT D T SECTION  ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 421003 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15566400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1658
SIDDARAMAIAH M S CMAPS8584H SHANKARALINGAPPA 200.00 237 MARASHETTIHALLI GUBBI TUMKUR KARNATAKA TIPTUR 572225 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15614707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1659
PATEL MAHENDRABHAI AOJPP8831P PATEL PRABHUDAS 10.00 A-1 SIDDHART NAGAR OPP MAHESNA NAGAR NIZAMPURA BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390002 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
15754715 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1660
SAMBHAJI HANMANT PATIL AJGPP5687F HANMANT S PATIL 96.00 SHREE 330/1B/33 VIJAPUR ROAD SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413004 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15852829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1661
THIPPESH S O AIBPT7530P ONKARAIAH S M 2.00 NO.2082,3RD MAIN 3RD CROSS MCC A BLOCK DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577004 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15917350 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1662
PARMA DEVI SONI AVKPS3510L BALDEV SONI 20.00 TEJVILLA NO 17 A GALI NO 2 RATAN NAGAR TEEN DUKAN SIKAR ROAD DEHAR KA BALAJI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16086829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1663
GIRIDHARI GUPTA AEXPG6223N MOHANLAL GUPTA 200.00 QR NO B-3/7 PO B K T P P TOWN SHIP DT BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL SURI 731104 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16211273 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



1664
OM PRAKASH LAHOTY AATPL4345G BHANWAR LAL LAHOTY 60.00 FLAT NO 306 307 BAJRANG BALI TOWER CENTRAL SPINE VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16534690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1665
AJIN ALEX AKPPA8980Q DANIEL ALEXANDER 128.00 615 6/615 VADAKENELLIKALAYIL 12 THUKALASSERI THIRUVALLA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16590528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1666
RAVI ANTI AGFPA6574J ANTI 120.00 458 STUDENT   KUKNOOR KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583232 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16689729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1667
SANTOSH JAIN AKHPJ1280A GOUTAM JAIN 400.00 H NO-11-11-06 N LOHARWADI M G ROAD  RAICHUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16725777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1668
TRIMUKE DIGAMBAR ADNPT4759R NAGENDRA 100.00 HOUSE NO 11-368/9 DHANGAR GALLI BRAHMPUR GULBARGA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585103 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16988626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1669
RAJA SHEKHAR KALYANI ADQPK6941F K RUKMANNA KALYANI 50.00 H NO- 1/ 544 SRINIVAS NAGAR NEAR ADONI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ADONI ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI 518302 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
17023814 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1670
NIMISHA PRAGNESH THAKKAR ADFPT4126J C N MANEK 130.00 KESHAVLILA OPP SHRIJI SOCIETY BH THAKKAR VADI ANAND GUJARAT GUJARAT ANAND 388001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
17085245 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1671
RAJINDER KUMAR DALMIA ABOPD8048E MAHAVIR PRASAD DALMIA 130.00 HJ 757 PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD COLONY FEROZEPUR ROAD  LUDHIANA PUNJAB PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141004 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
17437911 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1672
SUVERA KANTILAL MOTILAL AIIPS0043B MOTILAL 60.00 BLOK  M 12  ROOM 135 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD LAXMIPURA BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390021 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
17512276 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1673
GIREESH NINGAPPA HULLUR ACGPH9682P NA 10.00 58/2 NINGESH NILAY VIKASNAGAR GOKUL ROAD  HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
17800240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1674
KASU ANAND AGAPK1739J KRISHNA REDDY KASU 12.00 H NO 401 DHANALAKSHMI RESIDENCY NEAR COMMUNITY HALL SR NAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500038 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
17876005 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1675
SAROJBEN PARSHURAMBHAI TRIVEDI ABFPT3477Q PARSHURAMBHAI MOHANLAL TRIVEDI 130.00 BHAVY HARIDWAR PLOT NO 02 OPP SAGAR HALL BLOCK NO 70/A RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
17878100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1676
RAMOHALLI RAMARAO ANANDATHIRTHA AAXPA3887E RAMOHALLI GURURAO RAMARAO 130.00 HOUSE NO C-13 ANTHARIKSHA NAGAR  HASSAN KARNATAKA HASSAN 573201 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
18077391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1677
VIRJENDRA SINGH ARTIYA AAZPA3210B DHARAM SINGH ARTIYA 10.00

11 6 626 RED HILLS BESIDE CRIMINAL COURT NAMPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18091661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1678
B PUNEETH KUMAR BQRPP5326C C BASAVARAJAPPA 200.00 C/O BASAVARAJA PPA SHIVAPRASAD NILAYA BOMMANALKTTI ROAD TIMLAPUR HIRIYUR SHIMOGA BHADRAVATI KARNATAKA BHADRAVATHI 577302 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18095904 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1679
SMEETA MAHIMTURA AAOPM7476J HITEN RAMANLAL MAHIMTURA 130.00 UNIQUE HOUSE, 25 S A BRELVI ROAD,  MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
18204964 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1680
RONAKKUMAR POPATBHAI PATEL CHCPP8510K POPATBHAI 20.00 PATEL VAS SONERIPURA PANCHOT NEAR RAMJI MANDIR  MEHSANA GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384205 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18261347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1681
K VIJAYAKRISHNA AHGPD5732K BASANAGUD 108.00 6-1-2583/2 ADARSHA COLONY SINDHANUR RAICHUR SINDHANUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584128 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
18314500 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1682
TANUSHREE BHUPESH KHOLIA DJMPK9857F NAVAL KISHOR PANDE 200.00

C 601 SHREE SAI SNEHA COMPLEX NR AAKASH NIDHI RAMDEY PARK ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18372905 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1683
ASHNA ABBAS AHOPA1917B KUMBUKAL MUSTAFA ABBAS 130.00 CHENNANPARA HOUSE ALAPRA POST  KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686544 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18513155 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1684
ASHISH KUMAR KHARIWAL AWVPK1172C SURAJ MAL KHARIWAL 200.00 1 A 39 R C VYAS NAGAR   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18618250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1685
JAYASHREE MAHANA ANDPM6327N ANANTA KUMAR MAHANA 80.00 D 803 BESTECH PARK VIEW SPA NEXT SECTOR 67 BADSHAHPUR GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON 122101 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18750572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1686
V P SUBEDARPAGE BNFPS4827J VENKATESH DAMODAR TAKKALAKI 34.00 HIG 11 101 AKSHAY PARK GOKUL ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
19071902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1687
INDUMATI KANAIYALAL PATEL AOFPP7768F NA 130.00 76 SHAKUNTAL BUNGLOW SOLA ROAD  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
19075203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1688
SURJIT SINGH BEDI AALPB8944M JASWANT SINGH BEDI 130.00 212 HARINDER NAGAR . PATIALA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19180118 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1689
NILESH DAGADU SHELKE AZGPS1228P DAGADU KARBHARI SHELKE 14.00 RM 37A 2ND FL JARIWALA CHL SANE GURUJI MG TARDEO OPP BANE COMPOUND MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19371255 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1690
MANJULA PRASANNA KUMAR AZHPP8732C MUNIYAPPA KANNAMANGALA ANJANAPPA 560.00 NO 81 A BLOCK ANANDA NAGAR BEHIND MORE SHOP MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19376589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1691
MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL AAQPA8114M RAM AVTAR DADRIWAL 130.00 107 AYODHYA APARTMENT  SINHA LIBRARY ROAD, PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19501771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1692
VANI AJYPV7073R OBALAREDDY 14.00 46 BOMMANAHALLI BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH 11TH CROSS VIRAT NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19632227 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1693
SUDESH SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR AAJPH1569E SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR 130.00 BLOCK A1 STAIR NO 3 FLAT NO S-20 JAIRAM COMPLEX NEUGI NAGAR MALA NEUGI NAGAR MALA PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
19786710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1694
AYUSHI GUPTA AKQPG9822Q PREM RATAN GAUTAM 100.00 7/94-G TILAK NAGAR NAWABGANJ KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19983517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1695
PATEL AMBABEN ISHWARLAL AQHPP2259B PATEL ISHWARLAL NANALAL 130.00 4-4-90 MAHADEV NO PADO OPP-BATTIVAD NAGAR LIMBADI PATAN GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
20013980 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1696
SAURABHBHAI INDRAVADAN MODI ACWPM4355L INDRAVADAN MODI 130.00 GANPATI MOHOLLO MODI SANTH  NADIAD GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 INDIA

IN300636-IN300636-
20034386 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1697
PRERAK PRAVINBHAI PATEL APIPP6915L PRAVINBHAI BAPUBHAI PATEL 130.00 B/25 JALBHUMI SOCIETY B/H AKSHAR TOWNSHIP KISHAN SAMOSA NO KHANCHO NADIAD GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 INDIA

IN300636-IN300636-
20035416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1698
VINOD KUMAR ADKPK0304J SH DIWANCHAND 100.00 294/1D, GATE ANAND BHAWAN BAGH KESHO DASS  MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 INDIA

IN301477-IN301477-
20041468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1699
HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA ABIPS9777K DURGA SHANKER CHOBISA 130.00 06 BRAHM STHALI COLONY BEHIND RESERVE POLICE LINE  DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20045277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1700
DHARM PAL BERIWAL AAUPB2452P GIRDHARI LAL BERIWAL 84.00 B 3 56 SUDERSHANA NAGAR NEAR NAGNECHI MANDIR  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20053244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1701
SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA ACAPS0747C DEVI DYAL SHARMA 130.00 E-4/65 CHITRAKOOT AJMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302021 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20076824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1702
SWEETY CHANDAK AYDPC8702G NAWAL KISHORE CHANDAK 130.00 23 RAJHANS COLONY MADANGANJ KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN MADANGANJ 305801 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20089694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1703
GUNDA SASIKALA ALAPG6015C GUNDA POORNA CHANDRARAO 380.00 11 51 JP ROAD PIDUGURALLA GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH SATTENAPALLE 522413 INDIA

IN301022-IN301022-
20121891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1704
KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN ABAPJ4729N SOBHAG MAL JAIN 30.00 B  53 A NATRAJ NAGAR IMALI WALA PHATAK JYOTI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20147057 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1705
S SEKHAR ECBPS8717M SUBRAMANI 20.00

2 SMS NILYA ,  MAANJUSHREE  LAYOUT , NEAR RAILWAY GATE ,  KORALARU , HOSAKOTE TALUK NADUVATHI 
BANGALORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560067 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
20266267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1706
PRAKASH MEHTA AJIPM8366Q PARASMAL MEHTA 80.00 127 RAJASWA COLONY MEHTA SADAN RATLAM MP MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM 457001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20328495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1707
VINAYAK RAMESH SANKESHWAR EPEPS1780C RAMESH SANKESHWAR 8.00 2 NA MAIN DESHPANDE NAGAR HUBLI  KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
20345744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1708
MOHNI DEVI SARDA AWQPS2930R ASHOK KUMAR SARDA 130.00 W/O ASHOK KUMAR SARDA OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334004 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20397467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1709
RAMANIKLAL D SHAH AIXPS8477Q DALCHHA CHAND SHAH 140.00 NAVKAR 24 GURU NANAK SOCIETY  VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520008 INDIA

IN301313-IN301313-
20644126 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1710
SHASHIKANTHA AIHPS5269G M NARAYANA NAIK 20.00 3-34/15(4) , SHUBHODAYA PACHANADY DEVINAGARA  BONDEL  MANGALORE KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575008 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
20650605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1711
KUMAR SHANU FRJPS1550Q RANJAN KUMAR 2.00

23,  DEVASHRAM,  KHAGAUL ROAD,  IN FRONT OF S.B.I,  MITHAPUR, PHULWARI,  PATNA G.P.,  PATNA G P PATNA 
BIHAR BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
20771487 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1712
SANTOSH ARORA AALPA5328E SHRI RAM SARUP 130.00 D/O RAM ARORA WARD NO 4 B NO 6 H N 7` GANDHI NAGAR ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN301557-IN301557-
20967078 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1713
DHORE VIPIN YOGESH ANIPD0067H YOGESH SHRAWANJI DHORE 204.00 PL 125/9/2 SEC 13 PCHDTA CHIKHALI PUNE MAHARASHTRA PIN 412114 PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412114 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
21041260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1714
SAGAR VENGURLEKAR AJFPV7319D ASHOK VENGURLEKAR 16.00 848/6 NEHRU NAGAR INDORE NANDA NAGAR INSIDE AMRIT DHAM DHWAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452011 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21170202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1715
P SURESH ALMPS6039C P SHIVNANDA 80.00 D NO 273 HEBBAL EXTENSION 1 ST STAGE 7 TH B MAIN METAGALLI (P O) MYSORE KARNATAKA MYSORE 570016 INDIA

IN301151-IN301151-
21352289 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1716
AWADHPAL SINGH ACWPS6009H MANOHARLAL SHIVMANGAL SINGH 130.00 FLAT NO A/1601 16TH FLR VUSHNU SHIVAM TOWER THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21623249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1717
BHARATI R JHAVERI AGFPJ8366H RAJNIKANT JHAVERI 130.00 267 GURUKRUPA BLDG 4TH FLOOR MUMBADEVI ROAD OPP MUMBADEVI TEMPLE KALBADEVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300360-IN300360-
22465764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1718
SRITI BACCHU DAS AUSPD0660M BACCHU KRISHANCHANDRA DAS 40.00 FLAT NO B/602 TULASI NIWAS TILAK NAGAR NEAR MUNICIPAL SCHOOL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400089 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22554949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1719
MOHANLAL DHANRAJJI AAGPD9832R DHANRAJJI 130.00 NO 39 PERUMAL KOIL STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22726347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1720
SHALIBHADRA MAHENDRAKUMAR KOTHARI ALJPK3477F M P KOTHARI 130.00

16-B,  NAV SHANTINAGAR BUILDING, 1ST FLOOR 98SHOPING CENTER WALKESHWAR NEPEANSEA ROAD OPP 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
23193697 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1721
PRAVINA GUNVANT DOMADIA ABRPD4744L GUNVANT CHHOTALAL DOMADIA 130.00

R DOMADIA AND CO 601 6TH FLOOR EVEREST COMM COMPLEX SUBHASH RD OPP SASHTRI MAIDAN NR LIMDA 
CHOWK RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24082034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1722
PRABHABEN CHAMPAKLAL VORA AATPV9267B CHAMPAKLAL VORA 130.00 VORA BAZAR T C BROTHERS DELI BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24132112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1723
USHABEN CHAMPAKLAL VORA ADAPV9403B CHAMPAKLAL VORA 130.00 VORA BROTHERS T C BROTHERS DELI BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24144399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1724
SHANKARASA LAXAMANASA KATWA ATTPK8470E LAXMANASA KATWA 300.00 LAXAMANASA C KATWA KHAN MERCHANTS POST GULEDGUDD DIST BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587203 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26133286 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1725
KARUNA MANJUNATH BHANDARI ALLPB0218R MANJUNATH BHANDARI 130.00 MANJUSHREE H NO 81 BANASHANKARI LAYOUT KESHWAPUR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26477079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1726
PREMA C ABYPC0482B JACOB JOE PA 40.00 SR STENO THE CAMPCO LTD P B NO 223 VARANASHI TOWER MANGALORE KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26645167 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1727
YALLAPPA MALLAPPA HONNALLI AAHPH5990D MALLAPPA HONNALLI 10.00 BEHIND VISHNU HARDWARE AZAD ROAD AZAD ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26749694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1728
K S SATHEESHBABU ADFPK1120P K SEENAIAH SETTY 10.00 NO 26 S S COMPLEX C T STREET  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26822673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1729
ANISH SELVARAJ AZEPA2226K SELVARAJ THANKIYANADAR 64.00 CLDN COBELFRET PTE LTD 2 BATTERY ROAD SINGAPORE 049907 SINGAPORE . NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300484-IN300484-
29314659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1730
ANIL KUMAR AHUJA AANPA7189H M D AHUJA 80.00 A 108 SHANKAR NAGAR NEAR CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342008 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
30004146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1731
SAVITA GUPTA ACDPG3993K HARISH CHANDER BANSAL 70.00 C 117 NEAR SANATAN DHARM MADIR SECTOR 19 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30021055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1732
PREM SINGH BDYPS3394H K SINGH 130.00 436 BLOCK NO 1 TRILOK PURI  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30035173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1733
VINOD KUMAR KHANDELWAL AAXPK7648D BADRI PRASAD GUPTA 130.00 PLOT NO.153 , BARKAT NAGAR, TONK ROAD, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30037341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1734
SUNITHA M PRABHU AHBPP2097E LATE M MADHAVPRABHU 100.00 PLOT NO 669 SECTOR 5 SHRINAGAR M M EXTN BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30061913 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1735
UMASHANKER GUPTA AHIPG0797K VIJAY NARAYAN GUPTA 130.00 FLAT NO S-2 PLOT NO. 24A SHREE KRIPA RESIDENCY, SANJAY NAGAR NIWARU ROAD JHOTWARA, JAIPUR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30166204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1736
VIJAYANAND SHELLIKERI AYVPS9056R BALAKRISHNA 2020.00 FLAT 510 ROSE GARDEN SUITES FAREEJ ABDUL AZIZ  DOHA DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300484-IN300484-
30180526 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1737
J N ALASINGAR ABHPN6817E JAGGU NARAIN 20.00 NO 193 5TH MAIN ROAD 3RD PHASE J P NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30212600 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1738
MANISH KHANDELWAL AOQPK7760M RAMESH CHANDER KEDAWAT 30.00 H-14, MADHUBAN COLONY KISAN MARG TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30225347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1739
B R PRAKASH AAUPP5251G D RANGASWAMY 60.00 NO 249 2ND PHASE 6TH BLOCK 1ST CROSS BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30309447 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1740
VARAD SANJIV WAKODKAR ADOPW0857A SANJEEV KESHAVRAO WAKODKAR 4.00 Plot No. 93  Mathura  Farande Nagar   Nanded Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431605 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
30367463 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1741
NANDLAL SANGTANI BAMPS8323M THAKUR DAS SANGTANI 130.00 65 A SURAJ NAGAR E CIVIL LINES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30405664 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1742
S K SUBBEGOWDA AOIPS7658J KENGAPPA 90.00 NO 157 VIJAYA CONVENT ROAD YERAGANAHALLY EXTENSION MYSORE KARNATAKA MYSORE 570011 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30408377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1743
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA AAJHA4628M NA 130.00 10 KALYAN NAGAR- III TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302011 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30415449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1744
DEEPA KAILASH GALA AAJPG9449E KAILASH GALA 130.00 LALJI MOMAYA CHAWL 217 218 NEAR MAIN POLICE STN KURAL (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
30605153 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1745
SHALINI JAIN ADWPJ4902B RAJEEV JAIN 130.00 C 85  PHASE I ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
30612833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1746
KAMAL KISHORE SONI ASZPS7488P BHAVARLAL SONI 130.00 NO-234/6/1 GROUND FLOOR NARAYANAPPA GARDENS, 4TH MAIN BYRAPPA BLOCK, T R NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560028 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30873310 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1747
DEEPAK C ACHHARYAHUF AABHA3833N CHATRUMAL 50.00 307 MAKHIJA ARCADE PLOT NO. 520 3RD FLOOR 35TH ROAD TPS-III OFF LINKING ROAD KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
32353092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1748
SANJAY GUPTA AAGHS2518P PAWANKUMAR GUPTA 5000.00 1507/1508  RAHEJA CLASSIQUE A WING ANDHERI LINK ROAD ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
33546702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1749
RAJESH M RAO AHXPR9079E MADHUKAR GOPALKRISHNARAO 1140.00 C/58 HIGHWAY APTS BEHIND SION FORT GARDEN SION E  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
39414011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1750
HARJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL AGXPP0784D DEVJIBHAI PATEL 130.00 NARSI PARA PO DHRANGADHRA  DHRANGADHRA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
40273294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1751
KISHOR KUMAR S AAFPK5538G SANTHILAL M 130.00 51, ANNA SALAI CHENGALPATTU CHENGALPATTU CHENGALPATTU TAMIL NADU CHENGALPATTU 603001 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40416257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1752
MANJIT SINGH CHAHAL ABDPC0129Q JOGINDER SINGH CHAHAL 400.00 166 NAROTAM NAGAR SAMADHY ROAD NR SACRED HEART CONVENT SCHOOL KHANNA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141401 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
40801742 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1753
GOVINDARAJAN SRIDHAR AHPPG0230Q R GOVINDARAJAN 120.00 C-3 ICL JUBILEE APTS NO 16,SECOND MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGAR ADYAR. CHENNAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40994692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1754
BALAK DAS TIWARI ABVPT3127D L L TIWARI 200.00 29 B SLICE NO 6 SCHEME NO 78 VIJAY NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452010 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41457696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1755
NILESH MENON VIJAYAN AENPM5099N NA 130.00 115 YASHKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR PRABHAT CHOWK GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41519522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1756
NIRMALA SHARMA ARWPS6000K ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 130.00 A/501 WHISPERING HEIGHTS MINDSPACE MALAD W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

IN302902-IN302902-
41595123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1757
PREETHI D BRHPP2605P DHANARAJ 40.00 22  SECOND  V M STREET GUMMIDIPOONDI TIRUVALLUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 601201 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
41703230 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1758
ROHITKUMAR CHANDULAL KOTHARI AATPK5553B CHANDULAL PRAGJIBHAI KOTHARI 130.00 VIRORA BUILDING RANJEET BAUG NR PANCHVATI SOCI JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361002 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41800082 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1759
SAVITA MADHAVAN BHATTATHIRIPAD ASNPM4962G SREENIVAS 200.00 AROOR MANA KALLADIPATTA P O ONGALLUR PALAKKAD KERALA OTTAPALAM 679313 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
41833396 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1760
YOGESWARAN SUBRAMANIAN AELPS8699Q NA 4.00 D-615 PARADISE BUILDING RAHEJA VIHAR CHANDIVALI FARM ROAD POWAI ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400072 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
42111954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1761
BINITA SAMEEP GANDHI AVZPS0989G VIJAY SHAH 200.00 701 ADITYA TOWER KHATAUWADI SLETER ROAD GRANT ROAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
42495799 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1762
RAVAL JASHUMATIBEN PUSHKARRAY ABJPR4516J RAVAL PUSHKARRAY 130.00 PLOT NO 1712/2 SECTOR 2/D  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382002 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
43374876 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1763
KAVITA SHARMA ABAPS2440P MURLI 360.00 4 - C MEENA NOFRA NR R C CHURCH COLABA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
43500615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1764
GEETA PANKAJ SHAH AKKPS7333L PANKAJ NARAYANDAS SHAH 130.00 F/1003 SHANTI APT MATHURADAS EXT ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
43573526 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1765
MOHAN SUNDAR DEVADIGA AKBPD2849K SUNDAR DEVADIGA 200.00 MANI NIVAS GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO 3  NEAR DATTA MANDIR DANDA VILLAGE KHAR W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
50070426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1766
M K SHAHHUF AAMHS1826E SHAH KANAIYALAL AMRITLAL 700.00 C 303 BLUE BELL TOWER ROYAL COMPLEX EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
51098267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1767
MOHAN BHATKOORSE AHNPK1509Q DATTATRAYA BHATKOORSE 20.00 50-120-2 SATYASUNDAR RESIDENCY FLAT NO-503 NORTH EXTENSION SEETHAMMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
52553995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1768
SHUBHANGI TINY AGNPT2297H ANJANI KUMAR DAS 60.00 FLAT NO 306 TANUSHREE REGENCY CHESIRE HOME ROAD DIPATOLI RANCHI SURANDER NATH SCHOOL RANCHI JHARKHAND RANCHI 834009 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
52827301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1769
AVINASH BASAVAPATTANA MAHESWARAPPA AIIPA4009P BASAPATTANNA MAHESWARAPPA 2.00 AL AHALIA HOSPITAL HAMDAN STREET PO BOX 2419 ABU DHABI UAE ABU DHABI NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301549-IN301549-
54413871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1770
CHERUKURI APPARAO AAZPC9339F CHERUKURI VENKATESWARLU 276.00

BP EXPLORATION (CASPIAN SEA) LIMITED NEFTCHILER AVE 153 PORT BAKU XAFAR CENTER L11 113 AZ1010 
BAKU AZERBAIJAN NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301549-IN301549-
55668159 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1771
VIVEK S BHARADWAJ DBUPB0581B SURESH K S 4.00

NO 1511 4/12TH MAIN E AND F BLOCK RA MAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE JT EXTENSION MYSORE NEAR SAI BABA 
TEMPLE MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
83630282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1772
BANI BILAS DANDRIYAL ABJPD3862F NA 100.00 LADPUR RAJPUR ROAD . . DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA

C12080800-12080800-
00003292 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1773
PHOOLCHAND MANMAL JAIN AACPJ8348L MANMAL U JAIN 130.00 217, SHIVAJI NAGAR, 2ND FLOOR, N M JOSHI MARH, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400013 INDIA

C12037100-12037100-
00005481 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1774
BHASKAR BANOTHU AMXPB6858L BHEEMLA BANOTHU 44.00 H NO 9-3-21 MADHURABASTI KOTHAGUDEM KOTHAGUDEM TELANGANA TELANGANA KHAMMAM 507002 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00005866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1775
VED PARKASH BTZPP5028E PREM CHAND 10.00 KOT MOHALLA GANAUR-DISTT SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA HARYANA SONEPAT 131101 INDIA

C12074200-12074200-
00006378 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1776
NIRANJANA SREEDEVI N AEOPN8414P NANDAKUMAR P V 200.00 PALAKKAPARAMBIL HOUSE VENDOOR ALAGAPPANAGAR P O THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680302 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00006663 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1777
ASHISH RAMMANOHAR LOHIYA ACHPL1180F RAMMANOHAR LOHIYA 40.00 ASHISH', RANPISE NAGAR,   AKOLA M.S. MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C13023100-13023100-
00006988 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1778
D DHINAKARAN ANDPD2876M DHARMARAJ BALAKRISHNAN 24.00 115/6 RAJIV NAGAR II ST KOVILPATTI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628502 INDIA

C12080300-12080300-
00007686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1779
PRATIBHA MURLIMANOHAR TAPARIA AOJPT7588K MURLIMANOHAR TAPARIA 130.00 45-47, KAREL WADI, 2ND FLOOR, THAKURDWAR. MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

C12069200-12069200-
00007947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1780
SRINIVAS BALIGA B AIEPB0840M MOHAN BALIGA B 300.00 #7-144A S V S HIGH SCHOOL ROAD BANTWAL DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574211 INDIA

C12062900-12062900-
00008577 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1781
NIRAJ PRAFULLACHANDRA SANGHARAJKA AWPPS8953B PRAFULLACHANDRA AMRUTLAL SANGHARAJKA 100.00

FLAT NO. 801, TOWER-2 REDWOOD, THE ORCHARD RESIDENCY, BEHIND- R-CITY MALL, OFF LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 INDIA

C12011200-12011200-
00010459 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1782
SANCHETI RAJ KANWAR AFVPS5509J MISHRILAL MUTHA 130.00 3-6-168/4 HYDERGUDA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00010927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



1783
NAMBALA RAMAMURTY ADCPR6530P NAMBALA MALLANNA 136.00 H.NO : 4-90, B-ZONE SUJATHA NAGAR  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH NARSIPATNAM  VIZIANAGARAM 531173 INDIA

C12051900-12051900-
00011801 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1784
SUHASKUMAR HASTIMAL RUNWAL AGTPR9753Q NA 20.00 C/O.H.C.RUNWAL &SONS, KIRANA & GENERAL STORES,  BIJAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA

C12035300-12035300-
00011853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1785
BASANT KUMAR SHARMA BEPPS0574D JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 130.00 S/O JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA C/O HARIVINOD JALPAN GR  CHURU RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHURU 331001 INDIA

C12060700-12060700-
00012244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1786
SAMRAJYA LAKSHMI JONNALA ACYPJ9521B J N REDDY 96.00 H NO. 1-9-296/206 VIDYANAGAR  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500044 INDIA

C12052700-12052700-
00012552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1787
RAJESHWARI RUDRAPPA BISAGUPPI ARWPB6065F RUDRAPPA 116.00 PLOT NO. 2560 , SECTOR-12 MAHANTESH NAGAR,MALMARUTI EXTN BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

C12034200-12034200-
00013097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1788
MANESH LALCHAND LUND AAAPL6026D LALCHAND 130.00 LUBROS INTERNATIONAL, F- 43, APMC MARKET, 19 TURBHE,VASHI NEW BOMBAY MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400705 INDIA

C12012000-12012000-
00014981 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1789
PRADEEP KUMAR AJOPK8394C KOLLADY RAMAN 130.00 KOLLADY HOUSE VELUTHUR P O  TRICHUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680016 INDIA

C12057300-12057300-
00015355 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1790
BHAWNEET SINGH SALUJA AYYPS9290C BALWANT SINGH SALUJA 60.00 156, BHAKT PRAHALLAD NAGAR NEAR GANGWAL BUS STAND  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 INDIA

C12026200-12026200-
00019320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1791
BHANWAR LAL JAIN ABNPJ8518Q VINAY CHAND JAIN 100.00 3-4-239 1ST FLOOR  MAHANKALI STREET SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00024689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1792
HULASIDEVI BANDMAL LUNKAD AAKPL7626H BANDMAL 130.00 B-1, MIDDLE CLASS SOCIETY, DAFNALA, SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 INDIA

C12033000-12033000-
00024961 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1793
RUPALBEN DARSHANBHAI DESAI AKJPD2957L DARSHANBHAI 130.00 A 3 JAYBEE  APPAERTMENT NR DASTUR HOSPITAL 23 A NEW JAGNATH RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12019800-12019800-
00027161 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1794
SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA BBBPS2415L SH BODURAMSHARMA 50.00 236/9, Manisha House, Gandhi Nagar, Fatehpur Road Sikar Rajasthan RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 INDIA

C12043700-12043700-
00030940 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1795
KANAKBEN DIPAKBHAI MEHTA ANMPM9661N DIPAKBHAI MEHTA 46.00 203-samrudhdhi appartment, 41-new jagnath plot,  RAJKOT GUJRAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 INDIA

C13019900-13019900-
00031671 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1796
KANTABEN PARESH MODI ANIPM7829E PARESH 130.00 1/MODI NAGAR, GOBRI ROAD,  PALANPUR GUJARAT GUJARAT PALANPUR 385001 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00033475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1797
GOVINDBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL ACXPP2169G KESHAVLAL KHODIDAS PATEL 800.00 117, PANCHJYOT SOCIETY, MODASA  MODASA GUJARAT GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383315 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00037038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1798
S SHIVARAJ PATIL AULPS5510Q SHARANEGOUDA 4.00 C / O A.L.KRISHNA MURTHY, # 161 , H 2nd CROSS 6th MAIN , 3rd PHASE , J.P.NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00047902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1799
PALLAVI RAVULA AKIPR3701R NA 100.00 2-2-1074/7B BAGHAMBERPET  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

C12031500-12031500-
00050194 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1800
SUBHASIS CHOUDHURY AGXPC8862D DEBABRATA CHOUDHURY 4.00 KHALUI BILL MATH BURDWAN  BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713101 INDIA

C12053200-12053200-
00060154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1801
MAINA DEVI ALVPD0760G RAMESH JAIN 130.00 25, MOTI NAGAR NEAR LATA CINEMA JHOTWAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

C12036600-12036600-
00062391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1802
SHARDA DEVI AMFPD8133Q HARI NARAYAN METHI 130.00 C-13 LAXMI NARAYAN PURI SURAJ POLE GATE JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302002 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00065176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1803
YOGESH VASANJI VIRA AAAPV7742G VASANJI VIRA 130.00 FLAT NO 6 SWEET HOME CHS LTD LBS MARG OPP KURLA COURT KURLA WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 INDIA

C12023500-12023500-
00071476 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1804
REKHA GUPTA ACBPG7765M RAJENDRA PRASAD 130.00 C-6 SIKAR HOUSE JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00072084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1805
BHATTACHARJEE ANUP KUMAR ACTPB3965E NA 140.00

L, BUILDING FLAT NO 102, 1ST FLOOR CELESTIAL CITY PHASE 1 RAVET NEAR NEW EXPRESSWAY PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412101 INDIA

C13025900-13025900-
00072249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1806
NAREN GHANSHYAM JADVANI AJEPJ1121G GHANSHYAM 10.00 Kumbhar Para Guru Kutir Opp Police Line Dhrangadhra Gujrat GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

C12033300-12033300-
00075748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1807
ILABEN JITENDRAKUMAR MODI APDPM7919J JITENDRAKUMAR 30.00 D 11 SUPRABHAT APPARTMENT NEAR GULAB TOWER THALTEJ BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380054 INDIA

C12042100-12042100-
00082553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1808
KUNAL PANKAJ NAIK AHUPN3092Q PANKAJ DAHYABHAI NAIK 30.00 8 RIVIERA GREENS GOKULDHAM SANAND ROAD  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 INDIA

C12012200-12012200-
00082951 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1809
KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD AACCK8878K NA 2.00 NO.6, RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR,  BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 INDIA

C13020800-13020800-
00083641 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1810
VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL AFWPA7858K AMAR CHAND AGARWAL 28.00 AMBAJI ROAD   ABUROAD RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN SIROHI 307026 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00086448 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1811
PRAKASH HEMRAJ SAVLA AAGPS7702R HEMRAJ 150.00 A-12 NEELASHISH, PLOT NO.92, J.P. ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 INDIA

C12011200-12011200-
00099460 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1812
KANNAN VIJAYALAKSHMI AIZPV6201B KANNAN 20.00 THE ASHOK LEYLAND, SCHOOL SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX PHASE-II HOSUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635109 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00104645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1813
HEMANTKUMAR KRISHNAGOPAL VARSHNEY ABJPV5869L KRISHNAGOPAL 30.00 KAILASH 41 GOVARMENT SOCIETY 18 JAGNATH PLOT RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12032100-12032100-
00104792 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1814
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA APNPS1981C KARAM CHAND 200.00 B-15/127 SUNDER NAGAR  PATHANKOT PUNJAB PUNJAB PATHANKOT 145001 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00111108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1815
MEENU KUMARI MAHAJAN AOBPM5349H SH VIVEKMAHAJAN 16.00 MOHALLA HARDASPURA P.O. HARDASPURA, DISTT-CHAMBA CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH PUNJAB GURDASPUR 143521 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00112709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1816
SHYAM LAL DANGRA AENPD6705L ROOP CHAND DANGRA 50.00 H . NO. B-5 RATANADA SANGHI KA HATTA BEHIND HOTEL RESIDENCY PALACE JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12013700-12013700-
00117099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1817
SANKHAVARA KESHAVJIBHAI B BHZPS0443N BHIMJIBHAI NATHABHAI SANKHAVARA 300.00 SHIVAM, RAJLAXMI SOCIETY, STREET NO.9, HARIGHAVA MARG, RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 INDIA

C12071000-12071000-
00118017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1818
NATWARLAL MAGANLAL HANSALIA AAHPH2460E MAGANLAL 130.00 VIVEK B/H ASHWAMEGH APPT JALARAM-2 UNI RD  RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

C12019800-12019800-
00121572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1819
NIKHIL JAIN AZIPJ7895D OM PRAKASH JAIN 200.00 C/O. OM PRAKSH JAIN C-2 ORCHID ENCLAVE, J.B. NAGAR, ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 INDIA

C12012100-12012100-
00123137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1820
CHILUKURI HANUMANTHA RAO AJIPC8945K CHILUKURI RAMANAIAH 20.00

H NO 1-86 NEAR BUS STAND J PANGULURU VILLAGE AND MANDAL PRAKASAM DISTRICT PANGULURU ANDHRA 
PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KANGIRI 523261 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00144744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1821
RAJU LAVJIBHAI SOLANKI BGDPS2984P NA 70.00 S.S.TAILORS, 22,NEW JAGNATH CORNER, DR.YAGNIK ROAD, RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C13019900-13019900-
00145651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1822
SURESHBHAI MAFATLAL SHAHHUF AANHS5240M MAFATLAL 66.00 14\04, ISHITA  PARK, ADAJAN  SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395009 INDIA

C12041500-12041500-
00145906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1823
BONU ANIL KUMAR ANTPB9546L SAMBA SIVA RAOBONU 150.00 LIG-293 AUTO NAGAR GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530012 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00146357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1824
PRAKASH SHAMRAO PATIL AOOPP4944E SHAMRAO K PATIL 6.00 A/P KAMERI TAL -WALWA DIST- SANGLI KAMERI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415403 INDIA

C12020000-12020000-
00147191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1825
ANANT KESHAV TILVE AEUPT9244H KESHAV 4.00 NO : 5 , VAIBHAV APARTMENTS VIDYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580021 INDIA

C12032800-12032800-
00154402 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1826
MAYANK ARORA AAVPA0778N SATYA SWARAOOP ARORA 2.00 HOUSE NO.35, BEHIND GURUDWARA VIDISHA VIDISHA M. P. MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA 464001 INDIA

C12017000-12017000-
00157768 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1827
ASHUTOSH RAMESH BAROT AJFPB1726Q RAMESH KHODIAS BAROT 130.00 203/2,JAWAHAR NAGAR, ROAD NO.13, GOREGAON (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 INDIA

C13015400-13015400-
00160495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1828
VAGHELA RANJITSINH BACHUJI AUKPV7240D BACHUJI VAGHELA 100.00 NO- 432 BARIWAS KUKRANA KUKRANA GUJRAJ GUJARAT MEHSANA 384240 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00170662 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1829
BINOY RAJANBHAI SHAH BSWPS4583H RAJANBHAI CHHABILDAS SHAH 130.00 B-404, SARASWAT FLATS, NEAR AMRUT JYOTI SCHOOL, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

C13015200-13015200-
00172291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1830
JILE SINGH GURE ABZPS3897H SH NARAYANARAM 130.00 H. NO. 102, SECTOR - 5, URBAN ESTATE KURUKSHETRA HARYANA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA 136118 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00185453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1831
BHAVISHABEN HEMANTKUMAR SHETH ASXPS6885Q HEMANTKUMAR 130.00 202-VASUNDHARA APT. 3-MARUTI NAGAR AIR PORT ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00189220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1832
ASHISH GHIYA HUF AAOHA3664A NA 130.00 P. NO - 13, BARKAT COLONY TONK PHATAK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

C12036600-12036600-
00204024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1833
SOURABH JAIN AFWPJ1736K PARAS MAL JAIN 30.00 1-DA-2 VIGYAN NAGAR  KOTA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN KOTA 324005 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00211733 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1834
NIRMALA LAHOTI AAUPL7402P LATE RANATMAL LAHOTI 1000.00 WARD NO- 14 KARNI MATA MANDIR KE PASS KALU ROAD KE PASS, BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334603 INDIA

C13023400-13023400-
00215757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1835
SEENATH MOHAMMED RAFEEQ AYKPR6360G MOHAMED 100.00 PUZHANGHARA ILLATH HOUSE TOYAKKAVU P O  THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680153 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00223123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1836
PRAJAKTA SURDIKAR CVSPS5303K PANDURANG KRISHNAJI SURDIKAR 8.00 G 2 7 KASALIWAL RESIDENCY PRATAP NAGAR  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00235922 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1837
DEEPIKA BADGUNA CGIPB1654F NARSAREDDY KANDELA 20.00 H NO 5-11-638 PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR NIRMAL NIRMAL TELANGANA TELANGANA ADILABAD 504106 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00238957 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1838
ASHUTOSH MALVIYA HUF AARHA6814P NA 4.00 14/10,STANLEY ROAD CIVIL LINES OPP.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ALLAHABAD Uttar Pradesh UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00241000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1839
TAHERBHAI NURUDINBHAI KAPASI DQPPK4743C NURUDINBHAI 100.00 NEAR KHODIYAR MANDIR WHORA VAAD RAJULA CITY BHAVNAGAR Gujarat GUJARAT AMRELI 365560 INDIA

C12012600-12012600-
00245704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1840
AMIT KUMAR BHUTIA AMGPB1001J JUGAL KISHORE BHUTIA 130.00

JC-1/2,BAGUIATI RAJARHAT-GOPALPUR(M) ASWINI NAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA 700159 INDIA

C12034500-12034500-
00252811 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1841
HIREN JAYANTILAL TAILOR AERPT0852Q JAYANTILAL L TAILOR 10.00 E 301 VIGHNESHWAR SAWLARAM SRUSHIT R T O OFFICE THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 INDIA

C12033300-12033300-
00254100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1842
BALADEVBHAI G PATEL AKJPB4812G GOVINDBHAI M PATEL 20.00 305, SECTOR-27, GAYATRINAGAR  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382024 INDIA

C12034100-12034100-
00288582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1843
LALITA BANTHIA AGNPB0789L RAJ KUMAR BANTHIA 200.00 NECC TRANSPORT MAHATAB ROAD  CUTTACK ORISSA ORISSA CUTTACK 753012 INDIA

C16010100-16010100-
00298308 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1844
SUSHIL RUPRAO RAUT AHVPR1960N RUPRAO N RAUT 100.00 S/O RUPRAO RAUT PRATIK NAGAR  MURTIZAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444107 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00298851 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1845
SUMAN GUPTA AMKPG8897M GOVERADHEN DAS RAWAT 130.00 175 RASIV NAGAR NAYA KHEDA WARD NO 63 VIDHAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
00308031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1846
SANDEEP NAYAKU JADHAV ALVPJ8123H NAYAKU DATTU JADHAV 22.00 SRSL DORM NO.6 SRS MANOLI TQ- SAUNDATTI, DT- BELGAUM MANOLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591117 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00315433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1847
UMESH NANJUNDAPPA KALLIVEERAPPA AFUPK2773F NANJUNDAPPA 3500.00 S-32  DECCAN TERRACE 8 MAIN MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 INDIA

C16010100-16010100-
00346486 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1848
KASHIMASAHEB PIRASAHEB TAHASHILADAR AFNPT8968A PIRASAHEB 18.00 H. NO. 2149 AT/POST- YARAGATTI TALUK- SAVADATTI DIST- BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591129 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00359473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1849
ARPIT KALA APSPK8483N SHRI PAL KALA 130.00 229 UMED HERITAGE DEFENCE LAB ROAD JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12013700-12013700-
00376007 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1850
USHABEN SHANTILAL PUJARA ABUPP2297B SHANTILAL LALLUBHAI PUJARA 130.00 5,PROF SOCIETY, NEAR ARTS COLLEGE, SURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363002 INDIA

C12023000-12023000-
00383206 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1851
SONALI GOVIND KAULWAR BQTPK7382K GOVIND KISHANRAO KAULWAR 2.00 26 VRANDAWAN COLONY BHAGYA NAGAR NANDED  NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431605 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00393245 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1852
TARUN NAMDHARANI AFHPN2829N CHANDRA PRAKASH NAMDHARNAI 126.00 BAHETIYO KI GALI  CHITTAURGARH CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 INDIA

C12035000-12035000-
00393320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1853
RAM KRISHN SHARMA ADDPS8248N PRABHATI LAL SHARMA 130.00

MAN CLUB ROAD RAJA PUBLIC SCHOOL KE BARABAR SHIV COLONY DAUSA 303303 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303303 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00395596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1854
T R RAGHAVENDRA AEJPT4808A T P

RAMAKRISHNAIA
HSHETTY 100.00 NO 536 6TH CROSS 8TH MAIN  DASARAHALLI BHUVANESHWARI NAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560057 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00402621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1855
SUDEEPTHA KUMAR AKEPK6468Q RAM KISHORE SHARMA 40.00

FLAT NO 22 E BLOCK UTI OFFICER QUARTER BEHIND MMRDA BLDG BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA E 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400051 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00417837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1856
SHYNI T C EJZPS3934K NANU THIRUVARATH CHALIL 36.00 PEKKADAM P O TRIKARPUR KASARGOD KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671310 INDIA

C12066900-12066900-
00446604 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1857
CHITRANK JAIN ANAPJ6319C SATISH KUMAR JAIN 80.00 ROOM 205 HOSTEL 7 IIT MUMBAI POWAI  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400076 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00476355 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1858
SHIJO JOSEPH DNHPS5875N JOSEPH 600.00 P O BOX.50880 BUILDING 11 STREET 114.ZONE 92  . DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12032800-12032800-
00487625 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1859
PRARTHAN NAVINCHADRA SHAH ANSPS8203J NAVINCHADRA KANTILAL SHAH 108.00 A-8 GUNJAN APARTMENT OPP UMASUT ELLISBRIDGE VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

C12032300-12032300-
00489777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1860
TAUFIQ UMAR MISRISHAIKH ASXPM3630M MISRI SHAIKH UMAR 80.00 PO BOX 1231 COSOLIDATED GULF COMOANY  DOHA DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12032800-12032800-
00494704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1861
YATISH PANT AHWPP7774M ANAND BALLABH PANT 6.00 GEETA SADAN BHAGWANPUR JAI SIN KATGAHRIA HALDWANI NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI 263139 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00494824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1862
KHUSHAL MANUBHAI KHENI BSBPK9625H MANUBHAI KHENI 10.00 B-75, RAMKRUSHNA SOC., A AND B KARANJ, B/S RAMKRISHNA- VIDYABHAVN, L.H.ROAD, KARANJ SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395010 INDIA

C12041500-12041500-
00529252 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1863
KIRIT M CHOTHANI AAPPC1354G M K CHOTHANI 130.00

WHITE LINE COMMUNICATION CENTER SHOP NO 02 PADHIYA BHAVAN 95/97 N K MARG MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

C16014800-16014800-
00544482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1864
KIRAN JAIN AFWPJ4377A AMIT 80.00 594 MAHAVEER NAGAR TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302018 INDIA

C13017600-13017600-
00547050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1865
RITABEN DILIP PANDYA ANVPP8609G NA 50.00 A/37 SHALVIK HOMES VAVOL NR HOTEL SIDDHARTH INN PO VAVOL GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382016 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00557462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1866
KISHOR DHIRAJLAL DUDHAT AEGPD7924L DHIRAJLAL DUDHAT 130.00 B-405, SHREEJI COMPLEX, A.K. ROAD, BALU MAHARAJ NO TEKARO, NEAR GAUSHALA, SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395003 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00561581 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1867
OM PARKASH BEPPP0044F HAR CHANDI 100.00 T MORH ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL  UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU 182104 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00566901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1868
SAHEBRAO VITHOBA NAWADKAR ACBPN6507A VITHOBA TUKARAM NAWADKAR 20.00 3RD FLR R 77 POLICE QUARTERS 13 E SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MAHIM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00575499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1869
VINITA AGARWAL AASPA3747J DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 20.00 JAGANNATH APPT 3RD FLOOR CHOUDHARY BAZAR CUTTACK ODISHA ORISSA CUTTACK 753001 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00613554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1870
MADAN SINGH ALRPS6515L UDAY SINGH 12.00 713 NEW AVAS VIKAS JAIN DEGREE COLLEGE RD SAHARANPUR  SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00623891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1871
SHIVAKUMAR DODDAGOUDA PATIL AHDPP7975R NA 130.00

SO DODDAGOUDA PATIL,CTS NO 4856/15 BASAV SANGAM BUILDING 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS SADASHIV NAGAR 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00664866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1872
DARBARI LAL JAIN ABDPJ5495N KANHIYA LAL JAIN 60.00 1 KH 9 SHANTI NAGAR HIRAW MAGARI SECT 5 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313002 INDIA

C13017600-13017600-
00672783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1873
SANGANA GOUDA GPATIL AGRPP9907A GULANA GOUDA PATIL 10.00 H. NO. 31 RILA NAGAR DATTA NAGAR VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00695896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1874
VASANTABEN SUBHASH PARMAR ADDPP9228M SUBHASH 30.00 DIWYAM PARK 59 A KAPTAWADI OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361006 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00736703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1875
BHRIGU ARORA BHIPA2496L RAJNISH ARORA 252.00 H NO 146/A, RAILWAY COLONY, J/W/ SHOP YAMUNANAGAR HARYANA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135002 INDIA

C12024200-12024200-
00806881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1876
JOHNSON P JOSE AACFO9456G P C JOSEPH 100.00 1068 SHANMUGAM COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR MTP RD COIMBATORE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641002 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00811254 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1877
A SRINIVAS ATVPA2591C BRAHMAIAH ARROJU 200.00 NO-1-428 CHINNOOR CHINNOOR MANDAL ADILABAD ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504201 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00814891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1878
JAYWANT ARVIND JADHAV AGXPJ3028J ARVIND JANARDHAN JADHAV 70.00 A 11 NAVYUG SOCIETY NR AYYAPPA TEMPLE NEW SAMA ROAD  BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390008 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00856509 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1879
MAHAVEER CHAND CHHAJED AAIPC0889P NA 10.00 H NO 106 NIMDI KA VAS WARD NO 5  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00858515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1880
KISHANLAL MAHIPAL AAPPM0610F DURGADUTT MAHIPAL 240.00 S O  D D MAHIPAL AK 23, 11TH MAIN ROAD, 6TH STREET SHANTHI COLONY, ANNANAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
00882996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1881
HARISH PRATAPRAI LALWANI AAJPL1788R PRATAPRAI 380.00 NEAR NISHU NURSARY OPP. HANUMAN MANDIR  AKOLA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00894364 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1882
YADAGIRI BOGGARAPU AGOPB4834F KANAKAIAH 200.00 SRI SAI COMMISION AGENT MARKET YARD NALGONDA (DIST) MIRYALGUDA ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MIRALAGUDA 508207 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
00900551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1883
K B MANJESH AQVPM9429Q BASAVEGOWDA BASARAJU 400.00 NO 250  BEHIND VINAYAKA TENT 5TH CROSS HALAHALLY MANDYA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571401 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00967113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1884
MINA PAPPU DOLATRAM AORPM3997B DOLATRAM 130.00 31 SHREENATH SOCIETY NR RADHESHYAM NAGAR DIST GANDHINAGAR KALOL N GUJ GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382721 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00971985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1885
SUNITABEN DINESCHANDRA GOYAL AEZPG5724N DINESCHANDRA GOYAL 100.00 9 VIVEKUNAND SOCIETY T B ROAD MEHSANA GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384002 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00973962 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1886
DHARMENDRA PATODI AMSPP4968L GYANCHAND PATODI 72.00 24- SITLAMATA BAZAR, OPP. FREEGANJ MARKET, - INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01040009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1887
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY ABLPU3625M RAJENDRA PRASAD UPADHYAY 2.00 6KA MOHALLA GHER SITAVRAY GANJ AONLA  BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243301 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01043601 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1888
SAAKSHI SYAL BMGPS6998L NA 4.00 H NO 161 A L NEAR DUSHERA GROU MODEL TOWN YAMUNAGAR  YAMUNANAGAR 12 HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01102268 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1889
HITESH SAVANTILAL MEHTA AGIPM0686L SAVANTILAL SHANTILAL MEHTA 50.00

SABUWALA BUILDING PALDI GAM PATEL VAS PALDI AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01134592 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1890
MEWADA GANESHARAM BHURAJI AHAPM2657G BHURAJI DUNGAJI MEWADA 50.00 PRAJAPATI, 501, VAIBHAV COM. B/H. PRAJAPATI HOSPITAL  VAPI GUJARAT GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01164221 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1891
BANKEY BIHARI RASTOGI ADIPR1976R RAJA RAM RASTOGI 270.00 229 SAMAR VIHAR COLONY ALAMBAGH  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01217028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1892
HETAL BHADRESHBHAI TALATI ABYPT4841R NA 130.00 12 MAHAVIR SOC NR GEB OFFICE DEHGAM DEHGAM DEHGAM GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382305 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01325954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1893
SONIA GUPTA AIZPG6018K PREM CHAND 140.00 570 WARD  5 DEVI WADA SONIPAT HARYANA HARYANA SONEPAT 131001 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
01458761 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1894
PRADIP KUMAR SINGH DMHPS7940R NA 64.00 KOHARWALIYA KUBERNTH KUSHI NAGAR  PADRAUNA UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 274304 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01493602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1895
BANDRI HANUMANTHAPPA NAGARATHNAMMA ABCPN4420E RAMACHANDRA SETTY 188.00 W/O B HANUMANTHA SETTY MAIN ROAD HOSPET HOSPET KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01508489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1896
A C MANJUNATHA AOWPM7599C BANGARAIAH SHETTY

CHANDRASHEKAR
GUPTHA 10.00 HOUSE NO 102 AMRUTHUR  KUNIGAL KARNATAKA ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR 515301 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01553771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1897
NIDHI MUKESH PARIKH APXPP1035Q MUKESH JAGMOHAN PARIKH 130.00 2 B SONAWALLA BLDG, FLAT NO.5,SECOND FLOOR, TARDEO ROAD,MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01557701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1898
CHITRA PRAKASH NASURDE AKLPN5664L BHIKAJI NAGOSA GANOJE 10.00 GURUKUL COLONY FAL-KECHI CHAKKI MALKAPUR GANDHINAGAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01599752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1899
VINAYAK MANOHAR KULKARNI AFGPV2976R MANOHAR KULKARNI 50.00 HESCOM QUATERS MUNDGOD  UTTAR KANNADA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KUMTA 581349 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01616771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1900
M R SGURURAJ AGZPS6535K M R SUNDARRAJ 60.00

S/O SUNDER RAJ M R, NO-18,2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN,RAMANJENYA LAYOUT,CHIKKALASANDRA BANGALORE 
SOUTH,SUBRAMANYAPURA BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01655261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1901
ANANDA KULAL KAVINAMOLE DMQPK2639G NA 2.00 KAVINAMOOLE HOUSE BELLARE POST SULLIA TQ SULLIA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574212 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01844881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



1902
ANAND R YADWAD AAUPY8004E RACHAPPA M YADWAD 80.00 11 8TH A BLOCK NANDI GARDENS J P NAGAR 9TH PHS  ANJANAPURA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
01851426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1903
VISHWANATH HANUMATHACHAR BADIGERE ASKPB3999H NA 2.00 NO 25 1ST MAIN ROAD 6TH CRS RAMAMURTHY GARDEN DODDABYLAKER BANGALORE BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560089 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01879551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1904
SRIKANTHA M B FEDPS4748F NA 26.00 MESTRI RAMANNANA PALYA KOTHAGERE HOBLI KUNIGAL  KUNIGAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572130 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01901977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1905
LOKESH PANT ATYPP5386P VINOD KUMAR PANT 44.00 HOUSE NO 462 ROAD NO 15 HIG PHASE 1 MADHAVANAGAR BHEL R C PURAM HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA SANGAREDDY 502032 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
01904547 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1906
GIRISH TALISETTY AFTPT4017J MOHAN TALISETTY 20.00 12 223 1 KUMMARI STREET BAHADURPET SRIKALAHASTI  CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KALAHASHTHI 517644 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01930299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1907
B L NARAYANA ACPPN5295B B S

LAKSHMINARASI
MHAMURTHY 2.00 NO 59 A A AND B BLOCK RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01985991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1908
RAVINDRA C ANDAGI AHUPA4290M CHANNAPPA ANDAGI 50.00 H NO 2-131/19,20 HASANAPUR CAMP OPP DIVALAGUDDA SHORAPUR RANGAMPETH YADGIR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SHAHAPUR 585220 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
01986923 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1909
JAGANNADHAM SUGAVASI AIPPS2589B KONDANNA SUGAVASI 100.00 10-71-1 M R PALLI ROYAL NAGAR TIRUPATI ANDHARA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02031266 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1910
AMINA KAMAL AINPA7274M MUSTAFFA KAMAL 4.00 7C/1 CHOCKALINGAPURAM STREET, NEAR M.G. HOSPITAL,  RAMANATHAPURAM TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA  RAMPURAM 623501 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02037561 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1911
DHARMARAJ RAMCHANDRA SHIRK DABPS5241B RAMCHANDRA MADHAVRAO SHIRKE 20.00 NO 306 A CHINCHECHI TALIMJAWAL SHUKRAWAR PETH  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
02059755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1912
PRADEEP GUMASTE BFAPG5058L BALAJI 30.00 NO 416 2ND FLOOR 9TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
02060783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1913
MANJULA PRABHAKAR KATWA ATTPK8471F PRABHAKAR 20.00 WARD NO 4 PARDRI PETH MAIN ROAD GULEDGUDD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587203 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02128256 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1914
POONAM SINGHVI BCXPS1462A MADANLAL SINGHVI 130.00 MADANLAL WARD NO 4 KANSARO KA BAS  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02157058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1915
SAKHAHARI VENKATI BORLEPWAR AALPB2356F VENKATI BABURAO BORLEPWAR 200.00 H NO 1-6 55 NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE NEW MONDHA NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431602 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02414050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1916
MAHESH KUMAR KANODIA ACTPK0804F RAMAVTAR KANODIA 130.00 HN 3/6/67/68 16/B BN REDDY TOWERS BASHEERBAGH HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02622705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1917
OM PRAKASH NOLKHA ABGPN4540D MANGI LAL NOLKHA 130.00 1 M 12 R C VYAS COLONY  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
02826021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1918
GIRISHKUMAR BABUBHAI AKABARI AASPA3026E BABUBHAI 200.00 SY NO 156 PLOT NO 10 GR FLOOR OM PARK SOC AMBA TALAVDI KATARGAM SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395007 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02964873 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1919
TRUPTI ASHOKBHAI JOGI AKJPJ9841P ASHOKBHAI 40.00 BHOJRAJ PARA STREET NO 6 MARG NO 11-13 GONDAL GUJARAT GUJARAT GONDAL 360311 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
03222236 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1920
GANESH H R AFSPH0789Q RAVEENDRA BHAT 4.00 2 54 3A KANJILAKODI HOUSE KODMAN POST VILLAGE BANTWAL TQ D K BANTWAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574143 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
03407603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1921
GAURI TANDON AAAPB4013C GYANCHAND BURMAN 130.00 37, MERRY NIEKTAN, MOUNT MARY ROAD, BANDRA W MUMBAI MAHARSHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
03510655 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1922
HALDIPUR RAMAKRISHNA VIKRAM AGRPV0892N NA 680.00 FLAT NO 2 BEHIND 24 7 CAFLERIA RAJAL KHAIMAH PO BOX 312 DUBAI NOT APPLICABLE NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12081600-12081600-
03573621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1923
MOTILAL KOTHARI ALCPK0130E MEGHRAJ KOTHARI 100.00 C/O RAJA PLASTIC SUPPLIERS 12 AMRATALLA LANE  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
03814577 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1924
GITABEN PITAMBARDAS BAROT AOBPB9912R PITAMBARDAS 130.00 AT AND POST JANGRAL TA AND DIST PATAN  JANGRAL GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
03823710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1925
RAGHAVENDRA SETTY KORGAL AHRPR9158E NA 120.00 160 LOCKSUNART WAY 4 SUNNY VALE  CALIFORNIA NOT APPLICABLE NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12081600-12081600-
03935199 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1926
PRALHAD RUPARAM JANGID AAXPJ4755A RUPARAM KANARAM JANGID 36.00 WONDER CITY S NO 75 FLAT E 502 KATRAJ DEHU ROAD HIGHWAY PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411046 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04015196 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1927
BHAGVATI S PARMAR AWKPP8615Q S 30.00 DIVYAM PARK PLOT NO-59-A RAVI RANDAL OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
04019782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1928
SHYAM KAMLAKAR GITE ADLPG5058N KAMLAKAR MAHADEO GITE 128.00 57/2 RAVIWAR PETH  SATARA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04309284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1929
SOURABH DILIPKUMAR SONI CUWPS6434C DILIPKUMAR GOWARDHANDASJI SONI 40.00

MOTINAGAR TKARLA ROAD SAPTAGIR PATRE LAYOUT GHATE LAYOUT SONI AUTO MOBILES PUSAD 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA YEOTMAL 445204 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
04322107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1930
VASANTHAKUMARI STEPHEN ABYPS3112N AARON 200.00 NO 1 HUTCHINS MANSION FLAT 102 6TH CROSS HUTCHINS ROAD ST THOMAS TOWN BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560084 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
05086525 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1931
KRITARTH UPADHYAY ABRPU3027F JAGADISH CHANDRA UPADHYAY 204.00 41/4 12 A CROSS 14TH MAIN BTM 2ND STAGE OPP ICICI BANK ATM BANGALORE-68 BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05163209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1932
AJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL DESAI ABZPD0430H RAMANLAL CHHOTUBHAI DESAI 110.00 CHIKHLI OLD VALSAD DIS  NAVSARI . CHIKHLI GUJRAT GUJARAT NAVASARI 396521 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05238202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1933
MADHUKARA RAIKAR BCQPM2233J NA 200.00 H 19 KHB COLONY SANDUR  BELLARY KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583119 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05254871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1934
SHILPABEN KETANKUMAR SHAH FBVPS1460K GAUTAMBHAI BHOGILAL SHAH 130.00 A-9, DWARKESH SOC B/H. AMBIKA SOC B/H SIDDHESWARI SOC, KALOL KALOL GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382721 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05427116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1935
THYAGARAJU V AFYPV5089F VENKATESHA 20.00 KANAKAPURA TOWN KANAKAPUR TALUK BANGALORE RURAL  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562117 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
05535624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1936
RUPAM SINGH BVJPS5491L RAJESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 40.00 FLAT NO B 206 DOSTI ELITE BUILDING NEAR SION CIRCLE SION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
05614783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1937
SAMTHA B JAIN AIEPJ2002R NA 130.00 949 TEMPAL ROAD DWARNARAYANA SWAMY CHAMARAJAPETE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05794343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1938
C SUMATHY ASUPC5650L GOPALA MURTHY

KRISHNACHIVAK
ULA 4.00 11-6-232/1 APRT C-102 POCHAMMA BAGH SAROOR NAGAR,RANGAREDDI HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500035 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05842299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1939
PANKAJ MODI BBUPP9740A MAHENDRA MODI 20.00 27-14-52 GOVERNOR PET RAJAGOPALACHARI STREET VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520002 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05942914 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1940
K SRINIVASA RAO ASBPK9822D MARIAH KUDUPUDI 200.00 21-45,GUBBALA VARI VEEDHI PENUGONDA MANDAL PENUGONDA WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534320 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
06320018 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1941
HARDIK SHETH BMHPS7890E NA 70.00 804 ANAND CANARA BANK STAFF CHS LTD GORASWADI MALAD WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
06322818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1942
BHAWINI CHETAN JAIN AETPJ5125J NA 60.00 PANKAJ MENSION B -91 DR A B ROAD WORLI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
06553502 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1943
MANIKUMAR NERELLA AFUPN2503A CHENCHU KRISHNA NERELLA 130.00

FLT NO.210,SREE NILAYAM APT, PRAGATHI NAGAR, BACHPALLE, MEDCHAL,BESIDE SREE KRISHNA G HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06602848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1944
M S DEVARAJA ANVPM0079P SAMPAGI RAMAIAH SETTY 130.00 S/O SAMPAGI RAMAIAH SETTY GENERAL MERCHANT AZAD ROAD  SRINIVASAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563135 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06743571 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1945
NEETA DHANANJAY SAPTARSHI AEWPS4919Q DHANANJAY GOVIND SAPTARSHI 100.00 230 CHOUPATI KARANJA SAVARKAR CHOWK  AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06804959 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1946
ANJANA RAJESH PATEL ARUPP9533C NA 198.00 FLAT NO 306 ASHIYANA COMPLEX KACHIGAM RD ASHIYANA COMPLEX  VAPI GUJARAT GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
07008496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1947
SHASHIKANT S BANAGAR APQPB3291R SIDDALINGAPPA BANAGAR 110.00 RAHIMA NAGAR  HORTI PLOT NEAR GALAXY SCHOOL BIJAPUR SAINIK SCHOOL BIJAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586102 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
07287456 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1948
AREY GIRIJA BHSPG9735N AREY SHANKARAIAH 6.00 3 4 223 NEHRU ROAD CHOWK BHONGIR  NALGONDA TELANGANA TELANGANA BHONGIR 508116 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07336891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1949
JAGDISH AFEPJ7511A RULIA RAM 20.00 K 101 ASSOCIATE BANK OFFICERS COLONY KANTI PARK SHIMPOLI RD BORIVALI WEST Mumbai Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07514869 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1950
VISHNU SURESH CLOSEPETE AVDPC9306K NA 6.00

A 207 2 FLR CHARTERED MADHURA APPRTS K R HSPTL RD UTTARAHALLI RD SUBRAMANYAPURA BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
07732603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1951
ANKUR GUPTA ASUPG2406L RAMGOPAL GUPTA 100.00 KHATIKYANA GALI NO 1WARD 14 CHANDERI GUNA MADHYA PRADESH ASHOKNAGAR MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH GUNA 473446 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
07864691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1952
PAPARAO RAVIPATI AXHPR7398J VEERAIAH RAVIPATI 204.00

S/O LATE VEERAIAH FL NO 201 SAI AHLADAM APRTS NR BACHPAN SCHOOL NIZAMPET QUTBULLAPUR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08837809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1953
C B UMESHCHANDRA ABBPU5323Q CHAKENAHALLI GANGAPPA BASAVARAJU 128.00 55/1128 1ST A MAIN ROAD K S TOWN BANGALORE SOUTH  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560060 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08942759 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1954
HAJARATSAB H HATTIMATTUR ACHPH5293D H H HATTIMATTUR 50.00 23/1 NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE SANTOSHNAGAR HUBLI VIJAYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580032 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09074535 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1955
DIWAKAR TANWAR BKSPD6575Q BALWAN SINGH 200.00 FLAT NO 112 B LIG DDA FLATS MADHUBAN ENCLAVE MADIPUR MAIN ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09315000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1956
SANATAN MISHRA AFKPM4393P TIRATH NATH MISHRA 20.00

VIKRAM JYOTI CHS FLOOR 2 BUNGALOW NO 10 OPP TELECOM FACTORY NEXT TO CAFE COFEE DAY MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400088 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
09473910 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1957
BALASAHEB ISHWARA BABAR ACEPB0363M ISHWARA SAKHARAM BABAR 4.00 101 MOHIT PALACE PANCH DUKAN ROAD SAMBHAJI CHOWK ULHASNAGAR-4 ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 421004 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09655851 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1958
ANUBHUTI YADAV ACSPY4066A RAJENDRA PAL SINGHYADAV 140.00 A 209 AVASVIKAS COLONY . . ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH 206001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10079610 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1959
UPENDRA CHAUDHARY AGHPC3419J RAMPAL SINGH 34.00 HOUSE NO 226A SADARPUR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201002 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10342743 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1960
VEMA REDDY VARANGANTI ACOPV1700G GALI REDDY VARANGANTI 30.00 C 102 C 1 BLOCK N T P C TANDWA TOWNSHIP TANDWA CHATRA JHARKHAND JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH 825321 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10615441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1961
SAGAR SUKHDAYAL MOHANE AOMPM0613H SUKHDAYAL PREMLAL MOHANE 240.00 8 ZINDAGI SHIVCHHAYA COLONY NEAR SHAKAR NAGAR AMRAVATI Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444601 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10821449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1962
SUBRATA ACHARYA AJFPA1418G NANIGOPAL ACHARYA 8.00 TGT-ART JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA YAKUKIE KOHIMA DIST POST BOX 172 KOHIMA NAGALAND NAGALAND KOHIMA 797001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11029786 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1963
SRINIVASA RAO PONNURI ABUPP5586F VEERABHADRA RAO PONNURI 60.00 FLAT NO 306 TARAJEET RESIDENCY BEHIND DEEPAK THEATE NARAYANAGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11819116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1964
GANESH P CUDPP2136B PRATHAP KUMAR S 4.00 # 43, 3RD MAIN IST PHASE MANJUNATH NAGAR WOC ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

C12034401-12034401-
00035681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1965
SUSHILA AGRAWAL ACGPA4523L SHRI BANWARILAL AGRAWAL 130.00 BHILAI MARG, TET:LANJI, DIST:BALAGHAT BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT 481001 INDIA

C12010601-12010601-
00148720 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1966
RAJENDRA TATER AAGPT4038F K M TATER 60.00 E-22, BHAGWAN MAHAVEER NAGAR PAL LINK ROAD JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342008 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00220927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1967
VIJAY KUMAR BAJAJ ADIPB4405F BHANWAR LAL BAJAJ 130.00 PLOT NO 44 A, SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00409651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1968
SADHANA MATHUR ABIPM3973F RAJDEEP MATHUR 130.00 KOT MAHALLA DEEDWANA  DWWDWANA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00427771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1969
VASUDEV SHARMA AQBPS5401Q RAMA KANT SHARMA 130.00 S/O RAMAKANT SHARMA JHANWARO KI GALI DIDWANA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00435231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1970
PRAVEEN KANT SHARMA AFMPS6620P LATESH MANOHAR LALSHARMA 50.00 9-A, ROOP BASS ROAD ALWAR . ALWAR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301001 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00773135 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1971
BRIJ MOHAN MAMORIA AXOPM8647A LATE SH

SHIVPRASADMA
MORIA 130.00 264 GURUNANAK PURA MAMODIA MANSION RAJA PARK JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302004 INDIA

C12010605-12010605-
00017141 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1972
BHARATI BHASKAR SHINDE AWOPS4445B BHASKAR SHINDE 110.00 489, GODAVARI NAGAR, GHARPURE GHAT, ASHOK STAMBH,  NASIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422001 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00166357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1973
SUMAN SUDHAKAR JUMALE AENPJ6867M SUDHAKAR JUMALE 54.00 9, ANMOL PRIDE, NEAR GAIKWAD HOSPITAL, GOVIND NAGAR, NASHIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422009 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00167819 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1974
LKP SECURITIES LIMITED AAACL0963A NA 216.00 10th NARIMAN BHAVAN, NARIMAN POINT, . MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 INDIA

C11000010-11000010-
00014352 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1975
SHAILAJA BAJIRAO SHETTI ASMPS0520R BAJIRAO SHIVALING SHETTI 50.00 PLOT NO-15/2 , ASHWAMEDH BLDG. KOYANA VASAHAT ,KARAD DIST-SATARA KARAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 INDIA

C12010919-12010919-
00147134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1976
RAVINDRA NATH ADUPN8629H NA 180.00 FLAT NO 1/D PARAM SMRITI APT SIDDARTH NAGAR NEAR JAGDEO PATH PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800014 INDIA Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1977
KABITA MITTAL APBPM3611H OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 260.00 BL-5, FL-2A, CLUB TOWN VIP ROAD, TEGHARIA NORTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700052 INDIA

IN304045-IN304045-
10004976 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1978
PRASAD MURLIDHAR KANE ABOPK3529K MURLIDHAR 200.00 SHREE KRUPA, SHIVAJI CHOWK AT POST- CHIPLUN DIST- RATNAGIRI CHIPLUN MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415605 INDIA

IN303647-IN303647-
10012730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1979
PATEL MUKESH SHANKARBHAI AFVPP3775K SHANKARBHAI S PATEL 140.00 68, NIJRIKUNJ SOCIETY NR. RADHASWAMI ASHRAM RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382480 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10017423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1980
SK NURULABSAR AYSPS2708M SK ABDURRAZAK 400.00 VILL- MAINAMPUR P.O.- KATSIHI  DIST- BURDWAN WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713422 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10022693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1981
VYAS JYOTSNA ABJPV4212F GHANSHYAM 400.00 B-804, JYOTI TOWER, S. V. ROAD, KANDIVLI (WEST), MUMBAI. MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN302582-IN302582-
10031359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1982
K K VENKATESHBABU ADFPK1929A K N KRISHNAMURTHY 260.00 7/3/301 MAIN BAZAR HINDUPUR ANANTHAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR 515201 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10037683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1983
HARBANS SINGH JUNEJA AAEPJ8343D JASWANT SINGH 400.00 RH 6 GROUND FLOOR SHREEJI CO OP HSG SOC PLOT NO 43 SECTOR 6 KOPARKHAIRNE NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400709 INDIA

IN301975-IN301975-
10039128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1984
SUNANDA

MAHABALESHWARAP
PA BHOOMARADDI ALRPB7825L

MAHABALESHWARAPP
A 808.00 NEAR GANESH TEMPLE EXTENTION  GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10046003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1985
TEJAS ARVINDBHAI SONI BFOPS2864C ARVINDBHAI 260.00 11, MARUTI RAW HOUSE DUDHLI NI DESH DIST.MAHESANA UNJHA. GUJARAT MEHSANA 384170 INDIA

IN300652-IN300652-
10047263 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1986
PATEL RAMESHBHAI KALABHAI AAIHR4377R NA 260.00 3-A , SURYAM BUNGLOWS NR KRISH BUNGLOWS NIKOL NARODA ROAD NIKOL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382350 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10047462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1987
MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI AOHPM3938A BIRDHI CHAND MAHESHWARI 260.00 C/O MAHESHWARI NIWAS NEAR MOOL CHAND TEMPLE  BHIWANI (HARYANA) HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10056517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1988
TUKARAM MANIKRAO VARAT AARPV9273B MANIKRAO SHIDHOJI VARAT 200.00 Pl No 60/A Nr Gas Godawn Pipeline Road Aikya Nagar Savedi Ahmednagar MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414003 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
10059499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1989
MENKA KISHOR SUKHEJA AKJPS5736Q KISHOR J SUKHEJA 160.00

BLDG NO 1, FLAT NO 108 INDRAPRASTHA COOP SOC NEW MHADA COLONY, MAHAKALI RD ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400093 INDIA

IN301975-IN301975-
10059854 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1990
KAMAL DEVI AKWPD9954A SHIV CHANDRA SINGH 260.00 RAM JAIPAL NAGAR GOLA ROAD NEAR SAFI ALAM BAILY ROAD DANAPUR PATNA BIHAR BIHAR ANANDPUR 801503 INDIA

IN300589-IN300589-
10060795 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1991
SAPNA BHAVIK SHAH ADGPP8851R BHAVIK SHAH 260.00 A/1  PRATHNA FLATS FATEHPURA PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10065028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1992
VINOD KUMAR LOHIYA AADPL7564M BISHAN DAYAL LOHIYA 580.00 60 ADRASH NAGAR  BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10074470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1993
RAMESH KUMAR ABOPK6670M BANARSI DASS 3800.00 HOUSE NO 825 HUDA PART- 2  PANIPAT HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 INDIA

IN300781-IN300781-
10082429 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1994
SHRAY PODDAR CSVPP9124M CHHITAR MAL PODDAR 72.00 3/269 VIDYADHAR NAGAR SEC 3 NAYA KHERA WARD NO 5  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN306122-IN306122-
10093306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1995
ASHOK MEGHRAJ JAIN AFZPJ0028H MEGHRAJJI 60.00 ROOM NO.3 ASHA BHUVAN GAONDEVI ROAD BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400078 INDIA

IN301975-IN301975-
10096862 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1996
SWATI NARAYAN TEJWANI AFHPT3338N NARAYAN SEOOMAL TEJWANI 4.00 M-7/42 PRAGATINAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10100889 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1997
VIDUSHI MAHESHWARI ANXPM2854L MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI 260.00 H.NO-541/2 MAHESHWARI STREET NEAR MOOL CHAND MANDIR BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10105484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1998
SURENDER KUMAR SARAF AAVHS5398Q NA 260.00 12, DHUDIAL APPARTMENT MADHUBAN CHOWK PITAM PURA NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN303108-IN303108-
10110766 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1999
PATEL DIPIKABEN HITENDRAKUMAR AQTPP6415F PATEL HITENDRAKUMAR 120.00 PALACE COMPOUND LUNAWADA  DIST. PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT GODHRA 389230 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10115084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2000
VIMMY BEDI ANPPB5929H VIPAN ANAND BEDI 260.00 H.NO.132 W MODEL TOWN  HISAR HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10124776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2001
RAVINDER SETH AGXPS2039J SH VEDPRAKASHSETH 260.00 RZ- 1/39 Street No.- 3 Tughlakabad Extn. New Delhi DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 INDIA

IN300861-IN300861-
10126257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2002
AMASARA HANSA JANAKRAY AJDPA2647M NA 40.00 10 ARTI APPARTMENT 4 5 PATEL COLONY ROAD NO 2 GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10133216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2003
ASHWINKUMAR THAKKAR ABCPT0999G PURUSHOTTAMDAS THAKKAR 8.00 PLOT NO 497 BUNGLOW NO 18 VIRATNAGAR SOCIETY SECTOR - 23 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382023 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
10133932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2004
ASHA K SHAH ATZPS7371N KINNAR SHAH 260.00 101, SHALIN GLORIA NEAR SUYASH FLATS ASHOK NAGAR CROSS ROAD, PALDI AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300652-IN300652-
10146945 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2005
HARISH MITTAL AITPM7007N SUBHASH CHANDER MITTAL 40.00 HOUSE NO 836 SECTOR 9 PANCHKULA DISTT PANCHKULA HARYANA HARYANA AMBALA CITY 134113 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
10151189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2006
PRIYANKA PANKAJBHAI RACHH AWDPR8253R PANKAJBHAI RACHH 44.00 JALARAM KRUPA GEETA NAGAR-2 B\H,BHAKTI NAGAR CIRCLE RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 INDIA

IN303575-IN303575-
10167086 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2007
DEEPA A SHETH AAVPS1882P AMIT J SHETH 260.00 NO.B 1 1502 LOK EVEREST COMPLEX J S D ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300597-IN300597-
10169250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2008
DILIP CHANDULAL SHAH APEPS5868K CHANDULAL P SHAH 260.00 Riddhi Siddhi Premises Co Op Society 30, Bhaskar Lane, 5th Floor R No 48, Bhuleswar, Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10173275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2009
MAHENDER SINGH DABUR AIXPS5517P RAM DIA 260.00 H.NO.- 368 B, SECTOR-7, URBAN ESTAE, KARNAL, HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10176449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2010
BHARAT KUMAR AGARWALLA AFWPA5751P SH FAKIR

CHANDAGARWAL
LA 400.00 DIN BAZAR   JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI 735101 INDIA

IN302316-IN302316-
10178875 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2011
KESHAVAMURTHY B AGIPB2030P BHEEMAIAH 48.00 MDK 56 A NEAR VIDYA MANDIRA NEW TOWN BHADRAVATI SHIMOGA  BHADRAVATI KARNATAKA BHADRAVATHI 577301 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
10186135 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2012
BHUMI U SHETH ANKPS8737R UDAY SHETH 20.00 A-301, SHANTIPRATHAM OPP. K.K AVENUE AKHADA NR. BLOOD BANK BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10186725 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2013
KAMAL AWATRAI CHHABLANI AAQPC9586P AWATRAI R CHHABLANI 260.00 C-1,  DEEPAK  APARTMENT NR. GURUDWARA BALVATIKA ROAD, MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10186862 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2014
BIJENDER SINGH AQJPS9668R R C SINGH 200.00 H.NO.-DK-45, WARD NO-6, DURGA COLONY, NEAR POWER HOUSE, SAMALKHA, PANIPAT HARYANA HARYANA PANIPAT 132101 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10187532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2015
MOHAN KUMAR GUPTAPN ALOPP7819D M VIJAYAMOHAN 400.00 PHARAMACIST  P.H.V.G.R.HALLY CHITRADURGA TK KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300378-IN300378-
10194557 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2016
NILOFAR KHAN AGOPK9179Q LATE IH KHAN 260.00 D-26 AZAD APARTMENT PLOT NO 111, I.P EXT DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

IN301670-IN301670-
10204548 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2017
MANOJ SAREEN ALNPS4075P SH K LSAREEN 80.00 ANUPAM MOINTESSORY SCHOOL PURANI LAKKAR MANDI  AMRITSAR PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 INDIA

IN301846-IN301846-
10210496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2018
MANOJ MEHROTRA ABWPM4037E LATE PURSHOTTAM

NARAINMEHROT
RA 272.00 B-2/M-33 SBI COLONY SITAPUR ROAD YOJNA LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226021 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10210751 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2019
AJIT KUMAR HIRAWAT ABYPH5985J BABULAL HIRAWAT 100.00 D NO-12-6-27 GAINEDI VEEDHI SRIKAKULAM SRIKAKULAM DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH VELLORE  AP 532001 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10211338 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2020
BHARTI RAM ABICHANDANI ABKPA0927D RAM ABICHANDANI 260.00 D/7 , NAVDURGA SOCIETY SAIJPUR BOGHA  , PATIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382345 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10213896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



2021
PEGADA VENKATESWARLU APMPP5662C P CHALAMAIAH 100.00 41-159 KOTHAPETA KURNOOL KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518004 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10221545 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2022
PATEL LILABEN HARGOVANDAS AMGPP9204P PATEL HARGOVANDAS 260.00 A 402 SANT VIHAR 2 K RAHEJA ROAD KOBA GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382007 INDIA

IN301233-IN301233-
10250282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2023
SANGITA JOT AGWPJ1714G JOYDEEP JOT 200.00 30/B KUMIRJALA ROAD P.O- SERAMPORE  DIST- HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712203 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10253944 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2024
PRATIMA JAIN ABAPJ0418Q HARI CHAND GOLECHA 260.00 18 BARODIYA COLONY  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
10261259 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2025
RASILABEN RAJESH CHAUHAN BAGPC8285G RAJESHBHAI M CHAUHAN 260.00 C/201, GAURAV TOWER PRABHAT CHOWK GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 INDIA

IN300652-IN300652-
10262045 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2026
SUJATHA GOPAVARAM AKMPG7598M G PRASADA RAO 100.00 D NO-58/1-U/S FORT NEAR SANKARA MANDIRAM CHITHAMBARRAO STREET KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10282748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2027
B S NIRMALA AFUPN9237R C CHANDRASHEKAR 200.00 1606,  '' SAI SHREE'' III RD MAIN,   V STAGE BEML  LAYOUT,  RAJESHWARI NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560098 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10298919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2028
JIGNESKUMAR RATILAL SHAH BITPS0559L RATILAL SHAH 260.00 DESAI NAGAR SOCIETY  TALOD SABARKANTHA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383215 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10307737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2029
PRAVINCHANDRA TRIKAMDAS VALIA ADGPV1393L TRIKAMDAS VALIA 260.00

B-603,6TH FLOOR, B-WING VASANT SADHANA CHS LTD. MAHAVIR NAGAR, DHANUKAR WADI KANDIVALI 
(WEST),MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10308520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2030
MANOJ KEJRIWAL AEGPK1700F BISHAN SARUP KEJRIWAL 100.00 HOUSE NO 5 JAGAT COLONY HARYANA BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10312833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2031
DHANRAJ DEORA AAFHD0899D NA 260.00 G-104, SURYA VIHAR, KAPASHERA BORDER,  GURGAON (HARYANA) HARYANA GURGAON 122001 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10319335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2032
M SHANKARAIAH AFAPS5225E MANCHAIAH 260.00 NO 43E 14TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10320507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2033
USHA PRAKASH AAYPU4876E PRAKASH K 200.00 SRI DEVIKRIPA NEAR TALUK OFFICE KARKALA P O UDUPI (DIST), KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574104 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10327292 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2034
KALYAN CHAUDHURI ADQPC5512J GANAMOHAN CHAUDHURI 260.00 834/1, SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD, HOWRAH,  WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711104 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10329934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2035
DEBENDRA NATH SARKAR AQIPS4974K LATE BANCHARAM SARKAR 20.00 VILL- SHIMULIA PARA, POST- CHANDPARA BAZAR, DIST- NORTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743245 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10331269 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2036
GAURAV VIJAY SINGHEE BBAPS5546M VIJAY SHREELAL SINGHEE 196.00 A -41 , ASHNA 2 JUDGES BUNGLOW ROAD BODEKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380054 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10332563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2037
MAULIK DINESHBHAI SHAH AMDPS8399D DINESHBHAI SHAH 260.00 2, ABHINAV COLONY NEAR GURUKUL DRIVE IN ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT) GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

IN301485-IN301485-
10348709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2038
USHA KATIYAR ARKPK5192L ASHOK KUMAR KATIYAR 260.00 MIG 13 SECTOR 4 BARRA 2 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208027 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10362484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2039
DUNDAPPA NINGAPPA UPPUNASHI AACPU4106D NINAGAPPA 20.00 MANJUNATH NAGAR IZARI LAKMAPUR HAVERI HAVERI KARNATAKA HAVERI 581110 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10368864 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2040
MIHIR DHIRUBHAI PATEL AKEPP8973H DHIRUBHAI PATEL 260.00 8/29,  GOVT.  E  COLONY, OPP.  AMBER  CINEMA BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380024 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10391013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2041
RENU BHARATKUMAR JAIN AFDPJ1717R LATE JAYANTILAL JAIN 260.00 950/1 SHERKHAN GALLI NAGRATHPET CROSS BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10407986 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2042
PILAR RAMESH SHETTY ABQPR0721A PILAR THYAMPANNA SHETTY 400.00 1-109A AMBIKA ROAD SOMESHWAR KOTEKAR MANGALORE MANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575002 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10409760 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2043
RAMAN KAUR ANAND ADJPA9743J NA 1200.00 401 MORU MILAN CORNER OF 13TH & 16TH KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
10426798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2044
JOSEPH EDASSERY D AAIPE9123C EDASSERY OUSEPH DEVASSY 20.00 EDASSERY HOUSE KIDANGOOR P O  ERNAKULAM, KERALA KERALA ALWAYE 683591 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10449173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2045
ASHVINKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL ASHPP4042J DAHYABHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL 200.00 AT. SAKRIA TA. BALASINOR  DIST. KHEDA GUJARAT ANAND 388255 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10467918 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2046
SUDHIR SREEDHARAN NAIR BGTPS8534B P K

SREEDHARANNAI
R 208.00 SUMATHRAYAM HOUSE KIDANGOOR SOUTH KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA PALAI 686583 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10469997 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2047
AKHIL S HIRANYA AAOPH5655G B H SRIDHARA 260.00 NO 8-2 JANAKI NIVAS BULL TEMPLE ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
10474682 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2048
RAJEEV KUMAR JALANHUF AASHR3681Q NA 80.00 S/O MAKHAN LAL JALAN I C R ROAD DARJEE MOHALLA GIRIDIH JHARKHAND JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 INDIA

IN302978-IN302978-
10486723 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2049
PUSHPA DHARMENDRA OSWAL AAAPO8112D DHARMENDRA M OSWAL 36.00 4/3 ANAND SOCIETY SHANKARSHETH ROAD  BEHIND MIRA SOCIETY PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 INDIA

IN300280-IN300280-
10501264 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2050
A V NRMADHUSUDHAN AJOPM8463G ANNAM NARAYANA SETTY 4.00 KNAS ENTERPRISES 224  4TH MAIN  3RD CROSS CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560018 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10504332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2051
JAWAHAR LAL SHARMA AWMPS7717G MOTI LAL SHARMA 800.00 JAIN SWETAMBER MANDIR GALI 1 C R ROAD GIRIDIH  JHARKHAND JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 INDIA

IN302978-IN302978-
10518695 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2052
HEMENDRABHAI CHANDULAL SHAH AFGPS3767R CHANDULAL SHAH 260.00 A/5,JETHABHAI PARK NR.SHANTIVAN BUS STOP NARAYANNAGAR ROAD.PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10522305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2053
TARUNABEN ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI APKPP2989N ISHVARBHAI S PRAJAPATI 260.00 A-14,ANIRDESH BUNGLOW UVARSAD  DIST-GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382427 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10538609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2054
MOSMI JAIN AFMPJ0788D VIKASKUMAR JAIN 280.00 30/32, OFF.  11, 1ST FLOOR PRABHU  SUNDER  BUILDING RAM WADI , KALBADEVI  ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300749-IN300749-
10544938 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2055
AMITA JAIN AFQPJ2802Q SH SATENDRA KUMARJAIN 260.00 44 DHARAMPUR KOTHI SHITAL GANJ BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHAR 203001 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10559237 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2056
B SHANTILAL AALPB4964F M BHAWARLAL 260.00 No 7, Raja Market Avenue Road  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10581802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2057
GERA KUSUMA KUMARI AFQPG6550G NA 200.00

FLAT NO 403 CPR SOUTHEND APARTMENTS GOWTHAMI SOCIETY NEAR CHIREC SCHOOL KONDAPUR HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500084 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
10582364 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2058
SHAH KANUBHAI CHIMANLAL BGJPS9447R SHAH CHIMANLAL 40.00 FLAT NO 204 2ND FLOOR PLOT NO 197 JAWAHAR NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400104 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10591776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2059
VIVEK R NAIK AAMPN5391F R C NAIK 400.00 66, 21ST MAIN,C/O SATWIK ENTERPRISES MARENaHALLI J.P.NAGAR 2ND PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10611473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2060
BOTRE PRAKASH CHANDRAKANT AGCPB5267E BOTRE CHANDRAKANT 400.00 B-001,BHARATSHREE CO OP HOU.SOC.LTD, S. NO. 104/1/1 (PART), GANESHNAGAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 INDIA

IN301098-IN301098-
10612611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2061
PATIL ARUN MAHADEV ABQPP7142M MAHADEV GUNDA PATIL 8.00 RH NO 19 SWAPNA NAGARI SIDDHIVINAYAK NAGARI PRADHIKARAN NIGDI  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 INDIA

IN303719-IN303719-
10675613 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2062
DIVYANG MANUBHAI SHAH BFPPS2788A MANUBHAI BHOGILAL SHAH 260.00 403- PRIMA APPARTMENT OPP SUN RISE PARK SOCIETY PATLOD ROAD NADIAD GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10686872 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2063
NIMISHA LALITKUMAR PARIKH APAPP9955J LALITKUMAR PARIKH 20.00 KHAJURI-S STREET LAKHUKHAD PATAN NORTH GUJ PATAN GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10692387 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2064
DHVANIKA PRASHANT TANNA AODPS9317P PRASHANT TANNA 260.00 JIVANDEEP HOSPITAL INDIARA MARG GURUDWARA ROAD GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10703480 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2065
PRASANTA CHITLANGIA ACEPC2881K PRABHUDAYAL 260.00 MARAWARI PATTI P. S. ENGLISH BAZAR SOUTH BALUCHAR DISTT. MALDA. WEST BENGAL MALDA 732101 INDIA

IN300159-IN300159-
10734278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2066
VANDANAPU VEERA

VENKATADURGADE
VI AKCPD3400F SUBBARAO 200.00 22C-10-5 6, ANDHRA BANK ST NEAR GILAKALA GAET, POWER PETA, ELURU WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534001 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10735482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2067
KULBARGI NARAYANSA SURESH ADBPS8827R NARAYANSA 260.00 NO. 4, ARCOT SRINIVASACHAR ROAD, CHIKKAPETE, . BANGALORE (KAR.) MADHYA PRADESH BETUL 460053 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10749985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2068
VIVEK BABU ALKPB9414G SH UMA

SHANKERUPADHY
AY 100.00 K - 17/15 A WEST GHONDA GALI NO-2 DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10765146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2069
MACHA RAMAIAH AIJPM7788E VENKATA NARAYANA 520.00 10-104-14D4 WARD-2 J N COLONY MARKAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH MARKAPUR 523316 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10767987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2070
SATYANARAYAN MANDALAPU ABXPM8787C SANKAR NARAYANA 400.00

FLAT NO-301,  KAUSTHABHAM APARTMENT KRISHNARAJAPURAM,NEAR SARVANI NAGAR 100 FEET RING ROAD, 
VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 535002 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10774398 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2071
ANJNA MEHROTRA ADRPM3641H ASHOK MEHROTRA 8.00 65 STATE BANK COLONY   DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110033 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
10775927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2072
RAMESH NAYAK K ARBPK1187C SHAMBHAYYA NAYAK 40.00 KODANDOOR HOUSE MAIRE P O  KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD 671552 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10778100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2073
ACHYUT V GADAGKAR ACBPG6113D VARADRAJ RAMARAO GADAGKAR 120.00 KUMARESHWAR NAGAR K C PARK BELGAUM ROAD DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10783367 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2074
GAJANAND GARG ATEPG9785H OM PRAKASH GARG 260.00 MAHAVEER NAGAR 1.P.N 57 RANTHBOR ROAD  SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10798956 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2075
JAYCHAND K JAIN AADHJ6262Q NA 1600.00 PRIYANKA SELECTION NO 3 2ND CROSS R T STREET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10825508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2076
SULABHA SUBHASH CHAUDHARI ACJPC9535H SUBHASH CHAUDHARI 80.00 A 1 R B CLASSIC 25 BIJLI NAGAR  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10892828 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2077
RAJANISH SHETTY AHHPS8952R MOHANDAS SHETTY 136.00 401 SHARAVATI KONKAN RAIL VIHAR SECTOR 40 NERUL W NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400706 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10904070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2078
PEESA VENKATA RAMANAMURTY AELPP5588B KOTESWARA RAO 1056.00 UMAPATHI BUILDING BUILDING SOCIETY COLONY SOMPETA SRIKAKULAM, ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534357 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10907652 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2079
CHANDRA SHEKAR SESHAM ARZPS8254L JAYARAMAPPA SESHAM 36.00 NO 160, 3RD CRS, 2ND STAGE BENGALURU, 3RD BLOCK NAGARBHAVI, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10920211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2080
YERRAPALLI JAYARAMI REDDY ABQPY5871J YERRAPALLI VENKATESWARA REDDY 8.00 D.NO.6/26 C/O LAXMI GENERAL STORES PRATHIPADU MANDAL GUNTUR DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522020 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10922466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2081
B SUBBA RAO AOFPB3081H RAJAIAH 100.00 H NO 3-73 UPPALAVARI STREET WARD 10 JAGGAIAHPETA ANDHRA PRADESH JAGGAYAPETH 521175 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10945327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2082
I RAJAGURU ABWPR8013M P IRULAPPAN 40.00 FLAT NO Q 2 PARK ENCLAVE NO 1 BESANT ROAD CHOKKIKULAM MADURAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625002 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10956312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2083
A CHINNAPPAN AINPC4954C ARULAPPAN 8.00 27/8-B, GROUND FLOOR 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR VELACHERY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10970115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2084
THAKKAR DHAVAL MUKESH AEVPT6601B MUKESH V THAKKAR 200.00 202, KRUSHNA NILLA OPP. ANAND VATIKA WAGHA ROAD BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10973843 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2085
NAGESH R V AEYPN6629N VENKATESHA GUPTA 8.00 NO 687 BANGARAPETE TOWN 20TH BLOCK BANGARAPETE TOWN KOLAR KARNATAKA KOLAR 563114 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10979892 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2086
MAYABEN KIRTIKUMAR SANGHAVI AMPPS7810K KIRTIKUMAR SANGHAVI 260.00 PLOT NO. 549, JAIN SOCIETY, VIJAYARAJNAGAR,  BHAVNAGAR. GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10979982 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2087
SURESH S ALEPS4818D C K SREEKANTAPPA 4.00 253/17  , 5TH MAIN ROAD 1ST FLOOR VYALIKAVAL BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10985967 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2088
YOGESH SHARMA ASQPS9421D LILA DHAR SHARMA 56.00 HOUSE NO 482/1 WARD NO 6 PARTAP MOHALLA NEAR HOLLY CHILD SCHOOL ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10986036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2089
LEELAVATHI A S AFTPA7954B AMATEKOPPA S K 60.00 B 14 SECTOR NO 40 NAVANAGAR BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587103 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10995063 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2090
MAHESHA S APRPM6439D V C SIDDARAJU 8.00 NO 91 GULURAPPANA MATTA ROAD VIJAYAPURA BANGALORE KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562135 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11019083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2091
MAHAVEER BAFNA AHVPB9141M KUSHAL JAIN 1000.00 NAVKAR ELECTRICALS MAHESH PLAZA  PB ROAD OPP OLD BUS STAND DAVANGERE KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11025650 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2092
NAGABHUSHANA D S AFZPN4911P DODDERI SIDDAPPA 200.00 NO 241 NEAR BUS STOP DODDERI TALUK- MADHUGIRI DISTRICT- TUMKUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572112 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11026782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2093
PATEL BHARGAV HARIBHAI ASXPP2105N HARIBHAI KHODIDAS PATEL 260.00 NO-3-11-52 BULAKHI PADO NR SARDA TOKIZ PASE SALVI VADA ROAD PATAN. GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11046553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2094
NAGARATNA NAIK AWDPN3582H RAMAKRISHNA 400.00 C-1 HNO 5 HIGH COURT STAFF QUARTERS BELLUR DHARWAD KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580011 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11123349 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2095
G RADHIKA AJCPR0576K GAMPA BRAHMAJI RAO 120.00

FLAT NO 201, SAI KRISHNA ENCLAVE PLOT NO 50-40-16/5 OPP PUNJABI DHABA TPT COLONY SEETAMMDHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11127963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2096
SURESHKUMAR SATYANARAYAN AAUPS7959J SATYANARAYAN 80.00 NO 28 NELSON MANICKAM ROAD AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600029 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11171128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2097
REKHA BALKRISHNA JOSHI ACVPJ9841K JAYESH PUROHIT 260.00 B - 101, MANIBHADRA AVENUE NR. PARSHW TOWER, SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11196115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2098
RAMASUBRAMANIAN ARUMUGAM ADEPA5652M RAMASUBRAMANIAN 140.00 E-103 DECCAN ALL SEASONS APARTMENTS CHURCH ROAD SOUTH  COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641045 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
11202671 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2099
S S ANGADAGERI AAOPA6103G SANGANABASAPPA 800.00

122 3RD MAIN ANJANEYA TEMPLE STREET OPP ASHOKA RESIDENCY GM PALYA BANGALORE NORTH NEW 
THIPPASANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11247062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2100
P U MONNAPPA ANXPP7015J U D POKACHANDA 1496.00

HOUSE NO 579 2ND FLOOR 3RD CROSS 1ST MAIN BLOCK 3RD PHASE UNIVERSITY LAYOUT BASAVESHWAR 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11275498 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2101
BHANUMATI ROY CHOUDHURY AGHPR7244L N K BHATTACHARJEE 800.00 309 SCION VISTA 7TH MAIN G M PALYA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11295995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2102
SREEDHARA J P AHHPP7313H PRAHLAD 40.00

11/3 RAGHU NIVAS 1ST FLOOR 1ST MAIN KRISHNAPPA BLOCK NR SRINAGAR BUSSTOP BANASHANKARI 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11314386 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2103
NIKITA GOYAL ASYPG8917E BRIJ MOHAN GOYAL 260.00 38/51 MOTIKUNJ LOHAMANDI AGRA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282002 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
11360850 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2104
MUVVALA LAKSHMI

NARASIMHASWAM
Y BJEPS0901E MUVVALA LAKSHMI NARAYANA 260.00 DOOR NO 5-3 THIMMASAMUDRAM POST  VIA-SANTHARAVURU ANDHRA PRADESH CHIRALA 523189 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11409639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2105
SARAT CHANDRA BEHERA ACZPB6243R MANGULU BEHERA 92.00 PLOT NO 223 SECTOR 5 NILADRI VIHAR HIGH COURT SAILASHREE VIHAR DIST KHORDA BHUBANESWAR ODISHA ORISSA BHUBANESHWAR 751021 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11468537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2106
NITESH BHANDARI AAJPB3016C NEMI CHAND BHANDARI 260.00 260, MAYUR 4TH B ROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342003 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11538490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2107
RATHNA T D AGHPR5786K DEVENDRAN T K 100.00 NO 9 6TH CROSS BASAVANAPURA MAIN ROAD K R PURAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560036 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11559522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2108
ARINDAM HALDAR AAOPH5128E GOVINDKUMAR HALDAR 120.00 C 16 YASH CLASSIC PASHAN SVS ROAD PASHAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411021 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11564468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2109
KRUNAL CSHAH AHLPS4363C CHANDRAKANT NSHAH 260.00 BLDG.NO.126/3529,3RD FLOOR, PANT NAGAR,NR SAHAKAR MARKET GHATKOPER(E) MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400075 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11564712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2110
RAMESH R MEHTA AAHPM7085N RAMNIKLAL MEHTA 260.00 39, JANKI NIKETAN , 2 ND FLOOR, DR.R.P.RO, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11566802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2111
ALPA C SHAH AAKPS8798P CHANDRAKANT N SHAH 260.00 Near Canara Bank Flat No 8 Dinmani Sadan 2nd Floor Rrt Road Mulund West Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11568572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2112
ARATI M DESAI AQRPD8594R RAMAKRISHNA BARKUR UPADHYA 400.00 20/4 Pinto Road   Hubli KARNATAKA HUBLI 580020 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
11584390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2113
JYOTSNABEN P PAREKH ARPPP8584L PRITAMLAL I PAREKH 20.00 PAREKHS DELO, GANDHI GALI, VORA BAZAR , BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11630293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2114
AJAY CHANDRAKANT KADAM AIKPK5325J CHANDRAKANT R KADAM 36.00 303 PARTH CHS SEC 21 PLOT NO 37 KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410209 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11638804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2115
MALA ALKESH SHAH BIXPS3962H ALKESH VINODBHAI SHAH 400.00 60 YOGESHWAR NAGAR BHATTHA PALDI   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11667399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2116
KANJIBHAI T SITAPARA BORPS6021R TARASHIBHAI KARMASHIBHAI SITAPARA 260.00 NILKANTH, JALJIT SOCIETY, STREET NO. 10, B/H. GOKULDHAM, GOKULDHAM MAIN ROAD, RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360004 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11724691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2117
SUVARNI A V BIGPS5808B K K PANIKAR 400.00 VALAPPIL HOUSE,KANHANGAD,KANHANGAD SOUTH P O,Hosdurg,Kanhangad South. Kasaragod KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD 671531 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11752277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2118
VIRUPAKSHAPPA B S AHNPB5224D BYADAGI S V 260.00 DHARMASHASTHA NO 241,H L K ROAD V G XS COMPLEX CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11775317 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2119
PHILIP VARGHESE AGBPV9711C VARGHESE PHILIP 4.00 JC 24 KHIREE EXTN APALLY MALVIYA NAGAR DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11850929 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2120
SREERAGHAVAN SUNDARESAN BKMPS6509R SUNDERASAN 1200.00 P O BOX 91 DOHA QATAR QATAR NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11854560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2121
NAVEEN G KULKARNI AYOPK1489P GANAPATHRAO MAHADEVRAO KULKARNI 24.00 Ward No 19 Opp Choudamma Temple Bharampura Harihar  Davangere KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577601 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
11884713 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2122
VRUSHALI VIKAS NAIK ADEPN9013D VIKAS GAJANAN NAIK 220.00 11 HARSHAL CHS HARINIWAS VATTY WADI LBS ROAD THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11902224 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2123
VENKATA YELLAJI

SAIKRISHNANANDU
RI ACKPN0633N SRI RAMA RAONANDURI 576.00

SO SRI RAMARAO H NO162752771 GA VENTURE 160 VENKATAGIRI COLONY GADDIANNARAM KV RANGAREDDY 
SAROORNAGAR,TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11927791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2124
NHM GURUBASAVARAJYAH ADOPN0309E GANGADHARAIAH 400.00 H NO 4, SEERI BUILDING NEAR JAKAREDDY HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11956919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2125
VIPUL V SHAH AABHV7307L VENILAL K SHAH 260.00 307 YUSUF MAHERALI ROAD 2/45, KRISHNA NIWAS MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
12085505 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2126
SHAILESH ROHATGI AAEPR1980Q MUKAT BEHARI ROHATGI 100.00 BL 16 SHALIMAR BAGH   DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12123726 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2127
KIRTI KHATRI AGLPK8804H CHETAN KHATRI 272.00 5 A SAHAJANAND APARTMENT TARANG SOC AKOTA STADIUM  BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12198772 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2128
MADHAVI VALLEPU AEOPV5040F VENKATA SURYUDU VALLEPU 296.00 19 4 34 12 C 5 RAGHUNA REDDY COLONY STV NAGAR TIRUPATHI CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12220566 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2129
DHANANJAY GOVIND SAPTARSHI ALYPS3397K GOVIND KESHAV SAPTARSHI 260.00 230 CHOUPATI KARANJA SAVARKAR CHOWK AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12356926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2130
YOGESH KUMAR CHETIWAL ABNPY8693H SHOCHANDA 12.00 R/61, Camp No 5, Jwala Puri, Sunder Vihar S O West Delhi  Delhi DELHI NEW DELHI 110087 INDIA

IN302814-IN302814-
12437619 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2131
PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY AHEPS8210K DEVDAS SHRINIWAS NAYAK 20.00 2/22, SONAL APPT, JAYPRAKASH NAGA GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12451107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2132
ARJANDAS BALUMAL NARANG AAOPN1213E BALUMAL THAWARDAS NARANG 260.00 PUSHPAJALI  FLATS 21 KRISHNA KUNJ SOCIETY BHAIRAVNATH ROAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380028 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12515970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2133
SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH AIXPS0187R BHADRA SINGH BIR 200.00 F4 SHRIRAMRIJ APART OPP TANATAN DHABHA AYO  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12529543 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2134
CHAIN KARAN JAIN ACIPJ9599F LATE SUBH KARANJAIN 560.00 37/695 BAJNATH PARA  RAIPUR (CG) CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12531796 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2135
VIRENDRA B TRIVEDI ABAPT0113E BHORANATH D TRIVEDI 260.00 A1 MADHAV NAGAR OPP WARS NO 6 AKOTA NULL BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12557595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2136
JOY K KURIAKOSE ACLPJ7788F KURIAKOSE 4.00 NAREKATTU HOUSE PIRAVOM P.O. ERNAKULAM (DIST) KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686664 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12834818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2137
N ANAND ANBPA5008L BHEEMANNA NARASAPPA 320.00 1/1 3RD CROSS E STREET A T HALLI SHANTHINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560027 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12845802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2138
HATTARKI AMITH SURESH ACIPH2080B SURESH CHANNAPPA HATTARKI 40.00 A/P HALKARNI TAL GADHINGL A/J DIST KOLHAPUR HALKARNI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SAWANTWADI 416506 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12877218 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2139
DAYANANDA J JUNJARWAD AMSPJ3298D JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD 32.00 DAYANANDA JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD SIDRAMESHWAR COLONY JAMKHANDI BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA JAMKHANDI 587301 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12905820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



2140
PHANSALKAR VIKRANT AJIT ALDPP5389D AJIT SHRINIWAS PHANSALKAR 24.00 SUKHWANI UDHYAN ROW HOUSE 1 OPP DEVI LINK PIMPRI CHINCHWAD LINK ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12917047 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2141
RAJIB HUI ABNPH4430K CHANCHAL KUMAR HUI 200.00

AKASHNEEL APARTMENT, 43 RABINDRA NATH TAGORE ROAD, BEDIAPARA , YUVA SANGHA CLUB, KOLKATA 
BEDIAPARA,WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700077 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12938362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2142
ADITYA KUMAR PRADHAN ABDPP6436D SADANANDA PRADHAN 124.00 FLAT NO-A-7, BABYLON GARDEN, JAYADURGA NAGAR, BOMIKHAL, BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA ORISSA BHUBANESHWAR 751006 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12938490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2143
CHITRA S AMLPC9958J MOHAN V K 180.00 W/O Honey Haridas,saradalayam,near CDS,Alappuzha,Alappuzha,Alissery war Alappuzha KERALA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12970737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2144
PRADEEP KUMAR GURU AOXPG5552Q SRINNIBAS GURU 8.00 AT STAFF COLONY PO/DIST SONEPUR SONEPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALANGIR 767017 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13121803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2145
SHETH JANKI ASHOKBHAI AQDPS3254R SHETH ASHOKBHAI 260.00 SHRIJEEKUTIR PLOT NO 1008C PAI MONDC CHOWK BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
13127967 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2146
RAJKUMAR BHANGADIYA AHRPB3190L RAMVILASH BHANGADIYA 260.00 14-6-414 NAGAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13129569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2147
ARUNA DEVI SONI ADMPA9683J LAXMINARAYAN SONI 260.00 20-2-400 HUSSAINI ALAM  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500064 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13206518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2148
DEVESH KUMAR AGARWAL ABIPA2552L KESHAO SARAN AGARWAL 76.00 WARD NO 17 MOHALLA SAHUKARA BILASPUR DISTT RAMPUR BILASPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR 244921 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13224319 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2149
SAVITA PRASAD POKALE AUPPP4371A PANDARINATH 12.00 PLOT NO. 20 , AMMA BHAGAWAN PRASHANT NAGAR, BEHIND MCL HEGGERI EXTN , OLD HUBLI HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13229300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2150
VEENA SINGH BHPPS3965P SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 24.00 QR NO 310 SECTOR 1B H S C L QUARTER BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND BOKARO 827012 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
13239645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2151
MANOJ A GNAMBOOTHIRY BBYPM2709J GANAPATHY NAMBOOTHIRY 200.00 ADIKAMANA MAIKAD P O MEKKAD S O ERNAKULAM KERALA KERALA ALWAYE 683589 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13255539 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2152
JOY P V ABGPV6785J VARKEY VARKEY 60.00 SHARON HOUSE MIDAYIKUNNAM THALAYOLAPARAMBU P O KOTTAYAM KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686605 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13518598 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2153
S SWAMINATHAN APOPS7919D A SUBRAMANIAN 80.00 5 625 B KAMBAR STREET NULL SALEM TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SALEM 636005 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13539414 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2154
RAJESH SHARMA BWGPS5839C ANTHONY DASS SABASTIN 40.00 203 10TH CROSS WILLIAM TOWN TOWN JAYAMAHALA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560046 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13588113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2155
KUSUM VINAYCHANDRA SHAH CILPS1633J RATILAL FULCHAND SHAH 200.00 B 1003 WING B NIVANT CHS BAJAJ ROAD VILEPARLE WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400056 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13637455 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2156
DHANUSH KUMAR K AWIPD4060H SHASHIRAJ K 360.00 UDAYADRI NILAYA KARKALA ROAD PADUBIDRI UDUPI KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574111 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13827049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2157
PRASHANT R GAWADE AIWPG1348P RAMESH M GAWADE 40.00 WARLI POLICE CAMP BLD NO 11 R NO 4 SIRPOCHKHANWALA RD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13832182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2158
KAMAKSHI M C BZWPK7475D CHANNE GOWDA 40.00 W/O ASHOK D B OPP GANESHA TEMPLE MAIN ROAD ALDUR CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13995179 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2159
KAVITHA LAKSHMI VN BCWPK7866F NARAYANA SHETTY 10292.00 NO 15 60 FEET ROAD J C NAGAR KURUBARAHALLI MAHALAKSHMIPURAM LAYOUT BENGALURU KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
14089537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2160
MOHAMMED ABDUL

MUNAWERHUSSAI
N BJFPM9247J ABDUL AHMED

HUSSAINMOHAM
MED 16.00 ZAMIL P B NO 7504 JEDDAH 21474 KSA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14139983 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2161
KAILASH ASARAMJI AGRWAL AHWPA7274M ASARAMJI N AGRWAL 112.00 NEAR MADHYAMESHWAR MANDIR   WASHIM MAHARASHTRA KHAMGAON 444505 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
14148211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2162
NEELAM RANI AJGPR7812Q KAMAL DEV BHARDWAJ 260.00 107 COCHRANE BASIN ROAD NEAR BASIN BRIDGE CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600021 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
14150172 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2163
A CHANDRA SEKHAR AALPA0208R A RAMA CHANDRARAO 260.00 NO 1/32  1/42 I ROAD  ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14212359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2164
POONAM SONI AYHPS0795H LAXMINARAYAN SONI 260.00 20-2-400 OLD KABUTAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500064 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14236189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2165
VENKATESH B DESHPANDE BTVPD3288G BHIMRAO 400.00 LIG 1/6 KHB COLONY KHB COLONY NAVANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580025 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14245495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2166
KISHOR BACHULAL RAGHVANI ALDPR1009G BACHULAL RAGHVANI 112.00

FLT NO A1 MAITREE AVENU CO OP SOCITY MAHALAXMI NAGAR HIRAWADI ROAD PANCHVATI NASHIK NASHIK 
MAHARASHTRA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14363620 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2167
MOHIT JAYANTILAL KAWAD DKQPK4267Q JAYANTILAL 120.00 JAWALI BAZAAR 2ND CROSS NARSINGSA GALLI GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14390783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2168
SREENIVASA RAO BONDA AHJPB1453E SATYAM BONDA 20.00 H NO 1-76 ADDAMPALLE  PAMARU ANDHRA PRADESH RAMA CHANDRA PURAM 533262 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
14435549 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2169
MOHAMMED KOYA C AZSPC8290P ABDUL RAHIMAN 44.00 CHAKKIYATHIL HOUSE PAKARA THANALUR PO MALAPPURAM KERALA TIRUR 676307 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14502534 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2170
DEVENDRA S BHATIA AIXPB4006G SRICHAND PARSURAM BHATIA 4.00

BLDG NO 6C FLAT NO 114 SEWA SAMITI CHS SS NGR FLANK ROAD NEAR SHANMUKHA NANDA HALL KOLIWADA 
SION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14767659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2171
AVIJIT GHOSH AIQPG2815H ABANI KUMAR GHOSH 120.00

AVIJIT GHOSH FLAT-1B, JAMALS MASILA ILLAM, 1ST FLOOR, 48/162, RANGARAJAPURAM MAIN ROAD 
KODAMBAKKAM,TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14776849 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2172
SMT DHARAMVATI AOLPP3192B LATE MADAN LALPRABHAKAR 400.00 GALI  KHAI WALI  KT. KHAZANA H. NO. 1323 AMRITSAR PUNJAB PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 INDIA

IN300888-IN300888-
14804932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2173
NILESH KUMAR AGYPK5711C CHAMPALAL JETHMAL 2460.00 VIKAS FINANCE JAIN MARKET  BELLARY KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15036516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2174
MITESH M JAIN AJSPJ6039K MANILAL DEVICHAND JAIN 80.00 NO 43-1 ,M.G ROAD WEST SIDE CHIKMAGALUR CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15057763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2175
JASMI MANOJ CMYPM6168H JOSEMON 40.00 P B NO 23241 DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES OTHERS NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15121483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2176
LOKESH MOGRA ANQPM5328J ASHOK KUMAR MOGRA 1124.00 R/O 51 KHARAKUWA BEHIND SG SSS AYAD NORTH SOBHAGPURA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15249626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2177
SANDESH A GADVI AFZPG7161E ARVIND BASAPPA GADVI 800.00 H NO E 67 MALA POST OFFICE FONTAINHAS MALA  PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15478335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2178
SUMIT SAPRA AYBPS4097G VIJAY KUMAR SAPRA 400.00 152 CHANDER LOK ENCL PITAMPURA  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15500370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2179
SIDDARAMAIAH M S CMAPS8584H SHANKARALINGAPPA 400.00 237 MARASHETTIHALLI GUBBI TUMKUR KARNATAKA TIPTUR 572225 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15614707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2180
R SOMASUNDARAM ADDPR1744A RAMALINGAM 68.00 41 MALAIKATTI STREET  CHIDAMBARAM TAMIL NADU CHIDAMBARAM 608001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
15629347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2181
PATEL MAHENDRABHAI AOJPP8831P PATEL PRABHUDAS 20.00 A-1 SIDDHART NAGAR OPP MAHESNA NAGAR NIZAMPURA BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390002 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
15754715 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2182
PARMA DEVI SONI AVKPS3510L BALDEV SONI 40.00 TEJVILLA NO 17 A GALI NO 2 RATAN NAGAR TEEN DUKAN SIKAR ROAD DEHAR KA BALAJI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16086829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2183
GIRIDHARI GUPTA AEXPG6223N MOHANLAL GUPTA 400.00 QR NO B-3/7 PO B K T P P TOWN SHIP DT BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL SURI 731104 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16211273 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2184
AJIN ALEX AKPPA8980Q DANIEL ALEXANDER 256.00 615 6/615 VADAKENELLIKALAYIL 12 THUKALASSERI THIRUVALLA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16590528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2185
RAVI ANTI AGFPA6574J ANTI 240.00 458 STUDENT   KUKNOOR KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583232 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16689729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2186
SANTOSH JAIN AKHPJ1280A GOUTAM JAIN 800.00 H NO-11-11-06 N LOHARWADI M G ROAD  RAICHUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16725777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2187
RAJNI JAIN AKHPJ1279M SUNIL 800.00 H- NO-11-1-106 N LOHARWADI M G ROAD  RAICHUR KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16725824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2188
TRIMUKE DIGAMBAR ADNPT4759R NAGENDRA 200.00 HOUSE NO 11-368/9 DHANGAR GALLI BRAHMPUR GULBARGA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585103 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16988626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2189
DINKAR SHANKAR DESHPANDE ABDPD5257G SHANKAR SITARAM DESHPANDE 200.00 34 OMKAR SOC SHAUPURI SATARA MAHARAHSTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
17076812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2190
RAJINDER KUMAR DALMIA ABOPD8048E MAHAVIR PRASAD DALMIA 260.00 HJ 757 PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD COLONY FEROZEPUR ROAD  LUDHIANA PUNJAB PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141004 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
17437911 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2191
RAMOHALLI RAMARAO ANANDATHIRTHA AAXPA3887E RAMOHALLI GURURAO RAMARAO 260.00 HOUSE NO C-13 ANTHARIKSHA NAGAR  HASSAN KARNATAKA HASSAN 573201 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
18077391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2192
VIRJENDRA SINGH ARTIYA AAZPA3210B DHARAM SINGH ARTIYA 20.00

11 6 626 RED HILLS BESIDE CRIMINAL COURT NAMPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18091661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2193
SMEETA MAHIMTURA AAOPM7476J HITEN RAMANLAL MAHIMTURA 260.00 UNIQUE HOUSE, 25 S A BRELVI ROAD,  MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
18204964 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2194
RONAKKUMAR POPATBHAI PATEL CHCPP8510K POPATBHAI 40.00 PATEL VAS SONERIPURA PANCHOT NEAR RAMJI MANDIR  MEHSANA GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384205 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18261347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2195
TANUSHREE BHUPESH KHOLIA DJMPK9857F NAVAL KISHOR PANDE 400.00

C 601 SHREE SAI SNEHA COMPLEX NR AAKASH NIDHI RAMDEY PARK ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18372905 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2196
ASHNA ABBAS AHOPA1917B KUMBUKAL MUSTAFA ABBAS 260.00 CHENNANPARA HOUSE ALAPRA POST  KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686544 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18513155 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2197
ASHISH KUMAR KHARIWAL AWVPK1172C SURAJ MAL KHARIWAL 400.00 1 A 39 R C VYAS NAGAR   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18618250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2198
SURENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN ABAPC6495Q LATE MAHENDRA SINGH 92.00 LIG 2230 AWAS VIKAS NO. 3 PANKI KALYANPUR ROAD KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208017 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
18663842 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2199
JAYASHREE MAHANA ANDPM6327N ANANTA KUMAR MAHANA 160.00 D 803 BESTECH PARK VIEW SPA NEXT SECTOR 67 BADSHAHPUR GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON 122101 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18750572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2200
V P SUBEDARPAGE BNFPS4827J VENKATESH DAMODAR TAKKALAKI 68.00 HIG 11 101 AKSHAY PARK GOKUL ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
19071902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2201
RAM AVATAR JHALANI AADHR9064E LATE SHRI

RAMJIVANJHALA
NI 80.00 P.NO.308 SHRI GOPAL NAGAR  JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19178324 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2202
NILESH DAGADU SHELKE AZGPS1228P DAGADU KARBHARI SHELKE 28.00 RM 37A 2ND FL JARIWALA CHL SANE GURUJI MG TARDEO OPP BANE COMPOUND MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19371255 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2203
MANJULA PRASANNA KUMAR AZHPP8732C MUNIYAPPA KANNAMANGALA ANJANAPPA 1120.00 NO 81 A BLOCK ANANDA NAGAR BEHIND MORE SHOP MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19376589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2204
MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL AAQPA8114M RAM AVTAR DADRIWAL 260.00 107 AYODHYA APARTMENT  SINHA LIBRARY ROAD, PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19501771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2205
VANI AJYPV7073R OBALAREDDY 28.00 46 BOMMANAHALLI BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH 11TH CROSS VIRAT NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19632227 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2206
SUDESH SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR AAJPH1569E SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR 260.00 BLOCK A1 STAIR NO 3 FLAT NO S-20 JAIRAM COMPLEX NEUGI NAGAR MALA NEUGI NAGAR MALA PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
19786710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2207
AYUSHI GUPTA AKQPG9822Q PREM RATAN GAUTAM 200.00 7/94-G TILAK NAGAR NAWABGANJ KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19983517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2208
PATEL AMBABEN ISHWARLAL AQHPP2259B PATEL ISHWARLAL NANALAL 260.00 4-4-90 MAHADEV NO PADO OPP-BATTIVAD NAGAR LIMBADI PATAN GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
20013980 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2209
SAURABHBHAI INDRAVADAN MODI ACWPM4355L INDRAVADAN MODI 260.00 GANPATI MOHOLLO MODI SANTH  NADIAD GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 INDIA

IN300636-IN300636-
20034386 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2210
PRERAK PRAVINBHAI PATEL APIPP6915L PRAVINBHAI BAPUBHAI PATEL 260.00 B/25 JALBHUMI SOCIETY B/H AKSHAR TOWNSHIP KISHAN SAMOSA NO KHANCHO NADIAD GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 INDIA

IN300636-IN300636-
20035416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2211
VINOD KUMAR ADKPK0304J SH DIWANCHAND 200.00 294/1D, GATE ANAND BHAWAN BAGH KESHO DASS  MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 INDIA

IN301477-IN301477-
20041468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2212
HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA ABIPS9777K DURGA SHANKER CHOBISA 260.00 06 BRAHM STHALI COLONY BEHIND RESERVE POLICE LINE  DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20045277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2213
DHARM PAL BERIWAL AAUPB2452P GIRDHARI LAL BERIWAL 168.00 B 3 56 SUDERSHANA NAGAR NEAR NAGNECHI MANDIR  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20053244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2214
SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA ACAPS0747C DEVI DYAL SHARMA 260.00 E-4/65 CHITRAKOOT AJMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302021 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20076824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2215
GUNDA SASIKALA ALAPG6015C GUNDA POORNA CHANDRARAO 760.00 11 51 JP ROAD PIDUGURALLA GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH SATTENAPALLE 522413 INDIA

IN301022-IN301022-
20121891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2216
S SEKHAR ECBPS8717M SUBRAMANI 40.00

2 SMS NILYA ,  MAANJUSHREE  LAYOUT , NEAR RAILWAY GATE ,  KORALARU , HOSAKOTE TALUK NADUVATHI 
BANGALORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560067 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
20266267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2217
VINAYAK RAMESH SANKESHWAR EPEPS1780C RAMESH SANKESHWAR 16.00 2 NA MAIN DESHPANDE NAGAR HUBLI  KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
20345744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2218
MOHNI DEVI SARDA AWQPS2930R ASHOK KUMAR SARDA 260.00 W/O ASHOK KUMAR SARDA OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334004 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20397467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2219
SHASHIKANTHA AIHPS5269G M NARAYANA NAIK 40.00 3-34/15(4) , SHUBHODAYA PACHANADY DEVINAGARA  BONDEL  MANGALORE KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575008 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
20650605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2220
KUMAR SHANU FRJPS1550Q RANJAN KUMAR 4.00

23,  DEVASHRAM,  KHAGAUL ROAD,  IN FRONT OF S.B.I,  MITHAPUR, PHULWARI,  PATNA G.P.,  PATNA G P PATNA 
BIHAR BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
20771487 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2221
SANTOSH ARORA AALPA5328E SHRI RAM SARUP 260.00 D/O RAM ARORA WARD NO 4 B NO 6 H N 7` GANDHI NAGAR ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN301557-IN301557-
20967078 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2222
DHORE VIPIN YOGESH ANIPD0067H YOGESH SHRAWANJI DHORE 408.00 PL 125/9/2 SEC 13 PCHDTA CHIKHALI PUNE MAHARASHTRA PIN 412114 PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412114 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
21041260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2223
SAGAR VENGURLEKAR AJFPV7319D ASHOK VENGURLEKAR 32.00 848/6 NEHRU NAGAR INDORE NANDA NAGAR INSIDE AMRIT DHAM DHWAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452011 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21170202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2224
AWADHPAL SINGH ACWPS6009H MANOHARLAL SHIVMANGAL SINGH 260.00 FLAT NO A/1601 16TH FLR VUSHNU SHIVAM TOWER THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21623249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2225
SRITI BACCHU DAS AUSPD0660M BACCHU KRISHANCHANDRA DAS 80.00 FLAT NO B/602 TULASI NIWAS TILAK NAGAR NEAR MUNICIPAL SCHOOL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400089 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22554949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2226
R SOMASUNDARAM ADDPR1744A RAMALINGAM 24.00 NO 41 MALAIKATTI STREET  CHIDAMBARAM TAMIL NADU CHIDAMBARAM 608001 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22647067 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2227
MOHANLAL DHANRAJJI AAGPD9832R DHANRAJJI 260.00 NO 39 PERUMAL KOIL STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22726347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2228
PRABHABEN CHAMPAKLAL VORA AATPV9267B CHAMPAKLAL VORA 260.00 VORA BAZAR T C BROTHERS DELI BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24132112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2229
USHABEN CHAMPAKLAL VORA ADAPV9403B CHAMPAKLAL VORA 260.00 VORA BROTHERS T C BROTHERS DELI BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24144399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2230
A S

VENKATESHMURTH
Y ABKPM0373M NA 8.00 M/S SHOPPING CENTRE 12/1 MAIN ROAD YESHWANTHPUR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560022 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26013883 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2231
J G THOTADAPPA AFQPT2529A NA 120.00 S/O GURUSIONCOT JADIGENAHALLY HOSKOTE  TQ BANGALORE   RURAL KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562114 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26125235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2232
SHANKARASA LAXAMANASA KATWA ATTPK8470E LAXMANASA KATWA 600.00 LAXAMANASA C KATWA KHAN MERCHANTS POST GULEDGUDD DIST BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587203 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26133286 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2233
H C PATIL ATDPP5272D CHANAGOUDA BHIMNAGOUDA PATIL 400.00 23TAKKOD JAMKHANDI TALUK  BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586126 INDIA

IN301151-IN301151-
26469815 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2234
ABHINANDAN P CHILLAL AIFPA4423J PARASHURAM 120.00 PLOT NO 12 JAKKALI PLOT HEMANTH NAGAR  KESHWAPUR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26543834 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2235
PREMA C ABYPC0482B JACOB JOE PA 80.00 SR STENO THE CAMPCO LTD P B NO 223 VARANASHI TOWER MANGALORE KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26645167 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2236
VIJAY V SHAH AFKPS0257C VASANTRAO M SHAH 260.00 MANICKBAG DIESELS 360 DHARWAD ROAD P B ROAD BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26697512 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2237
GAURAV V SHAH AWGPS9233D VIJAY V SHAH 400.00 MANICKBAG DIESELS 360 POONA BANGALORE ROAD BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26699294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2238
YALLAPPA MALLAPPA HONNALLI AAHPH5990D MALLAPPA HONNALLI 20.00 BEHIND VISHNU HARDWARE AZAD ROAD AZAD ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26749694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2239
K S SATHEESHBABU ADFPK1120P K SEENAIAH SETTY 20.00 NO 26 S S COMPLEX C T STREET  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26822673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2240
ANISH SELVARAJ AZEPA2226K SELVARAJ THANKIYANADAR 128.00 CLDN COBELFRET PTE LTD 2 BATTERY ROAD SINGAPORE 049907 SINGAPORE . NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN304295-IN304295-
29314659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2241
SAVITA GUPTA ACDPG3993K HARISH CHANDER BANSAL 140.00 C 117 NEAR SANATAN DHARM MADIR SECTOR 19 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30021055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2242
PREM SINGH BDYPS3394H K SINGH 260.00 436 BLOCK NO 1 TRILOK PURI  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30035173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2243
SUNITHA M PRABHU AHBPP2097E LATE M MADHAVPRABHU 200.00 PLOT NO 669 SECTOR 5 SHRINAGAR M M EXTN BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30061913 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2244
S NARAYANAMURTHY AFQPM2545D S R

SRINIVASAMURT
HY 600.00 NO S 3255 MURTHY STUDIO SHRIRANGAPATNA MANDYA DIST KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571438 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30163662 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2245
D RUKMINI AJFPR8815C S NARAYANA MURTHY 400.00 DOOR NO S-3255 MURTHY STUDIO SRIRANGAPATNA MANDYA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571438 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30164077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2246
VIJAYANAND SHELLIKERI AYVPS9056R BALAKRISHNA 1640.00 FLAT 510 ROSE GARDEN SUITES FAREEJ ABDUL AZIZ  DOHA DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN304295-IN304295-
30180526 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2247
B R PRAKASH AAUPP5251G D RANGASWAMY 120.00 NO 249 2ND PHASE 6TH BLOCK 1ST CROSS BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30309447 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2248
RAVICHANDRA KAJAGAR AQXPK4243N SHANKAR KAJAGAR 100.00 PETH GALLI BALEKUNDRI (KH) TAL AND DIST  BELGAUM KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591103 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30497412 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2249
KOMAL ZAVERI AABPZ4538M KEYUR ZAVERI 260.00 C 2 RUTVIRAJ APPARTMENT SWASTIK SOCIETY OPP ESSAR HOUSE JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN301276-IN301276-
30599754 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2250
SHALINI JAIN ADWPJ4902B RAJEEV JAIN 260.00 C 85  PHASE I ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
30612833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2251
MANJUNATHA D R ACJPD9690G LATE REVANAPPA D 200.00 DAKSHAYANI 1ST MAIN ROAD TARALABALU NAGAR  CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30684551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2252
NAIKAR SHANKARGOUDA SHIVANGOUDA AERPN3018E SHIVANGOUDA NAIKAR 12.00 KERI ONI BAGEWADI  BELGAUM KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591109 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30734178 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2253
KAMAL KISHORE SONI ASZPS7488P BHAVARLAL SONI 260.00 NO-234/6/1 GROUND FLOOR NARAYANAPPA GARDENS, 4TH MAIN BYRAPPA BLOCK, T R NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560028 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30873310 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2254
NAGARAJU VISHWAJITH APJPN2432B VIJAYA KISHAN RAONAGARAJU 8.00

12-7-138/A/1 TO 9 FLAT NO 405 INDRAP RASTHA APTSANJANEYA NAGAR BALANAGAR MOOSAPET BALANAGAR K 
V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
31116293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2255
DEEPAK C ACHHARYAHUF AABHA3833N CHATRUMAL 100.00 307 MAKHIJA ARCADE PLOT NO. 520 3RD FLOOR 35TH ROAD TPS-III OFF LINKING ROAD KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
32353092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2256
RAJESH M RAO AHXPR9079E MADHUKAR GOPALKRISHNARAO 2280.00 C/58 HIGHWAY APTS BEHIND SION FORT GARDEN SION E  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
39414011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2257
GOVINDARAJAN SRIDHAR AHPPG0230Q R GOVINDARAJAN 240.00 C-3 ICL JUBILEE APTS NO 16,SECOND MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGAR ADYAR. CHENNAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40994692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2258
BALAK DAS TIWARI ABVPT3127D L L TIWARI 400.00 29 B SLICE NO 6 SCHEME NO 78 VIJAY NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452010 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41457696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



2259
NIRMALA SHARMA ARWPS6000K ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 260.00 A/501 WHISPERING HEIGHTS MINDSPACE MALAD W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

IN302902-IN302902-
41595123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2260
JITENDRA PRAGJI THAKKER AAAPT9557D PRAGJI 260.00 24 NILKIRAN GUPTA COMPOUND V P ROAD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41888542 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2261
GEETA PANKAJ SHAH AKKPS7333L PANKAJ NARAYANDAS SHAH 260.00 F/1003 SHANTI APT MATHURADAS EXT ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
43573526 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2262
MOHAN BHATKOORSE AHNPK1509Q DATTATRAYA BHATKOORSE 40.00 50-120-2 SATYASUNDAR RESIDENCY FLAT NO-503 NORTH EXTENSION SEETHAMMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
52553995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2263
SHUBHANGI TINY AGNPT2297H ANJANI KUMAR DAS 120.00 FLAT NO 306 TANUSHREE REGENCY CHESIRE HOME ROAD DIPATOLI RANCHI SURANDER NATH SCHOOL RANCHI JHARKHAND RANCHI 834009 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
52827301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2264
HALAGUR PALAKSHAPPA PRADEEPKUMAR AJTPK9039K PALAKSHAPPA 40.00 NO 04/4TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560082 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
54401182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2265
AVINASH BASAVAPATTANA MAHESWARAPPA AIIPA4009P BASAPATTANNA MAHESWARAPPA 4.00 AL AHALIA HOSPITAL HAMDAN STREET PO BOX 2419 ABU DHABI UAE ABU DHABI NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301549-IN301549-
54413871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2266
VIVEK S BHARADWAJ DBUPB0581B SURESH K S 8.00

NO 1511 4/12TH MAIN E AND F BLOCK RA MAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE JT EXTENSION MYSORE NEAR SAI BABA 
TEMPLE MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
83630282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2267
GEETHA KUNHIRAMAN AKIPG9073D C K THARAKAN 400.00 VRINDAVAN PARASSERY KONGAD PALAKKAD KERALA KERALA PALGHAT 678633 INDIA

C12081200-12081200-
00001582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2268
BANI BILAS DANDRIYAL ABJPD3862F NA 200.00 LADPUR RAJPUR ROAD . . DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA

C12080800-12080800-
00003292 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2269
PHOOLCHAND MANMAL JAIN AACPJ8348L MANMAL U JAIN 260.00 217, SHIVAJI NAGAR, 2ND FLOOR, N M JOSHI MARH, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400013 INDIA

C12037100-12037100-
00005481 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2270
BHASKAR BANOTHU AMXPB6858L BHEEMLA BANOTHU 88.00 H NO 9-3-21 MADHURABASTI KOTHAGUDEM KOTHAGUDEM TELANGANA TELANGANA KHAMMAM 507002 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00005866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2271
VED PARKASH BTZPP5028E PREM CHAND 20.00 KOT MOHALLA GANAUR-DISTT SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA HARYANA SONEPAT 131101 INDIA

C12074200-12074200-
00006378 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2272
ASHISH RAMMANOHAR LOHIYA ACHPL1180F RAMMANOHAR LOHIYA 80.00 ASHISH', RANPISE NAGAR,   AKOLA M.S. MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C13023100-13023100-
00006988 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2273
D DHINAKARAN ANDPD2876M DHARMARAJ BALAKRISHNAN 48.00 115/6 RAJIV NAGAR II ST KOVILPATTI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628502 INDIA

C12080300-12080300-
00007686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2274
PRATIBHA MURLIMANOHAR TAPARIA AOJPT7588K MURLIMANOHAR TAPARIA 260.00 45-47, KAREL WADI, 2ND FLOOR, THAKURDWAR. MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

C12069200-12069200-
00007947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2275
NIRAJ PRAFULLACHANDRA SANGHARAJKA AWPPS8953B PRAFULLACHANDRA AMRUTLAL SANGHARAJKA 200.00

FLAT NO. 801, TOWER-2 REDWOOD, THE ORCHARD RESIDENCY, BEHIND- R-CITY MALL, OFF LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 INDIA

C12011200-12011200-
00010459 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2276
SANCHETI RAJ KANWAR AFVPS5509J MISHRILAL MUTHA 260.00 3-6-168/4 HYDERGUDA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00010927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2277
NAMBALA RAMAMURTY ADCPR6530P NAMBALA MALLANNA 272.00 H.NO : 4-90, B-ZONE SUJATHA NAGAR  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH NARSIPATNAM  VIZIANAGARAM 531173 INDIA

C12051900-12051900-
00011801 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2278
SUHASKUMAR HASTIMAL RUNWAL AGTPR9753Q NA 40.00 C/O.H.C.RUNWAL &SONS, KIRANA & GENERAL STORES,  BIJAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA

C12035300-12035300-
00011853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2279
BASANT KUMAR SHARMA BEPPS0574D JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 260.00 S/O JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA C/O HARIVINOD JALPAN GR  CHURU RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHURU 331001 INDIA

C12060700-12060700-
00012244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2280
SAMRAJYA LAKSHMI JONNALA ACYPJ9521B J N REDDY 192.00 H NO. 1-9-296/206 VIDYANAGAR  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500044 INDIA

C12052700-12052700-
00012552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2281
RAJESHWARI RUDRAPPA BISAGUPPI ARWPB6065F RUDRAPPA 272.00 PLOT NO. 2560 , SECTOR-12 MAHANTESH NAGAR,MALMARUTI EXTN BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

C12034200-12034200-
00013097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2282
MANESH LALCHAND LUND AAAPL6026D LALCHAND 260.00 LUBROS INTERNATIONAL, F- 43, APMC MARKET, 19 TURBHE,VASHI NEW BOMBAY MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400705 INDIA

C12012000-12012000-
00014981 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2283
PRADEEP KUMAR AJOPK8394C KOLLADY RAMAN 260.00 KOLLADY HOUSE VELUTHUR P O  TRICHUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680016 INDIA

C12057300-12057300-
00015355 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2284
BHAWNEET SINGH SALUJA AYYPS9290C BALWANT SINGH SALUJA 120.00 156, BHAKT PRAHALLAD NAGAR NEAR GANGWAL BUS STAND  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 INDIA

C12026200-12026200-
00019320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2285
MANJUNATH SHIVAJI VIJAPUR AGRPV0374M SHIVAJI 400.00 159/2A,NEAR BDA QUATERS ASAR MAHAL,  BIJAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA

C12035300-12035300-
00020258 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2286
MITESHKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA DOSHI ABOPD4358B PRAVINCHANDRA 260.00 OPP:GIRDHARI TEMPLE DAWALSHA FALI  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00024877 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2287
HULASIDEVI BANDMAL LUNKAD AAKPL7626H BANDMAL 260.00 B-1, MIDDLE CLASS SOCIETY, DAFNALA, SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 INDIA

C12033000-12033000-
00024961 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2288
SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA BBBPS2415L SH BODURAMSHARMA 100.00 236/9, Manisha House, Gandhi Nagar, Fatehpur Road Sikar Rajasthan RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 INDIA

C12043700-12043700-
00030940 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2289
CHANDRIKABEN M PRAJAPATI AQIPP2534J NA 140.00 14 - A, VIJAYLAXMI SOCIETY B/H COLLEGE NAGALPUR ROAD MEHSANA GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384002 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00033111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2290
KANTABEN PARESH MODI ANIPM7829E PARESH 260.00 1/MODI NAGAR, GOBRI ROAD,  PALANPUR GUJARAT GUJARAT PALANPUR 385001 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00033475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2291
GOVINDBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL ACXPP2169G KESHAVLAL KHODIDAS PATEL 1600.00 117, PANCHJYOT SOCIETY, MODASA  MODASA GUJARAT GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383315 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00037038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2292
MEENA ASHOK LUNKAD ACQPL8081J ASHOK RATANLAL LUNKAD 400.00 PLOT NO 15 GIRIVIHAR SOC . NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL 425412 INDIA

C12037900-12037900-
00042573 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2293
S SHIVARAJ PATIL AULPS5510Q SHARANEGOUDA 8.00 C / O A.L.KRISHNA MURTHY, # 161 , H 2nd CROSS 6th MAIN , 3rd PHASE , J.P.NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00047902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2294
SUBHASIS CHOUDHURY AGXPC8862D DEBABRATA CHOUDHURY 8.00 KHALUI BILL MATH BURDWAN  BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713101 INDIA

C12053200-12053200-
00060154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2295
MAINA DEVI ALVPD0760G RAMESH JAIN 260.00 25, MOTI NAGAR NEAR LATA CINEMA JHOTWAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

C12036600-12036600-
00062391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2296
SHARDA DEVI AMFPD8133Q HARI NARAYAN METHI 260.00 C-13 LAXMI NARAYAN PURI SURAJ POLE GATE JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302002 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00065176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2297
BRIJ BIHARI LALGARG ACKPG4709N RAMJI LAL GARG 720.00 59 VIVEK VIHAR ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301001 INDIA

C12049400-12049400-
00069461 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2298
REKHA GUPTA ACBPG7765M RAJENDRA PRASAD 260.00 C-6 SIKAR HOUSE JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00072084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2299
BHATTACHARJEE ANUP KUMAR ACTPB3965E NA 280.00

L, BUILDING FLAT NO 102, 1ST FLOOR CELESTIAL CITY PHASE 1 RAVET NEAR NEW EXPRESSWAY PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412101 INDIA

C13025900-13025900-
00072249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2300
NAREN GHANSHYAM JADVANI AJEPJ1121G GHANSHYAM 20.00 Kumbhar Para Guru Kutir Opp Police Line Dhrangadhra Gujrat GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

C12033300-12033300-
00075748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2301
ILABEN JITENDRAKUMAR MODI APDPM7919J JITENDRAKUMAR 60.00 D 11 SUPRABHAT APPARTMENT NEAR GULAB TOWER THALTEJ BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380054 INDIA

C12042100-12042100-
00082553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2302
KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD AACCK8878K NA 4.00 NO.6, RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR,  BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 INDIA

C13020800-13020800-
00083641 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2303
VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL AFWPA7858K AMAR CHAND AGARWAL 56.00 AMBAJI ROAD   ABUROAD RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN SIROHI 307026 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00086448 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2304
NITESHKUMAR RANCHHODDAS PATEL ABIPP7794H RANCHHODDAS PATEL 200.00 KASHIBA NIVAS OPP.TECHNICAL SCHOOL NR.HIGHWAY KALOL GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382721 INDIA

C12010800-12010800-
00087364 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2305
RAVINDRANATHAN V K AHCPN4954F KANDU 92.00 VAZHAPPILLY HOUSE MULLAKKARA MANNUTHI P O THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680651 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00091049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2306
SUHAS MARUTI VINCHU AAUPV3504G MARUTI SHANKAR VINCHU 100.00 5-502, GARDENIA EVERESTWORLD, KOLSHET ROAD, THANE [WEST] THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400607 INDIA

C12011700-12011700-
00098633 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2307
KANNAN VIJAYALAKSHMI AIZPV6201B KANNAN 40.00 THE ASHOK LEYLAND, SCHOOL SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX PHASE-II HOSUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635109 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00104645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2308
SURINDER GURMUKH DHAUL AIZPD2510M GURMUKHSINGH FATEH DHAUL 4.00

R.N.1,GURUNIWAS CHAWL,REBELLOW COMPOUND,GAONDEVI RD,NR.JAYNA HOSPITAL,POISAR,KANDIVALI 
EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 INDIA

C12059900-12059900-
00106482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2309
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA APNPS1981C KARAM CHAND 400.00 B-15/127 SUNDER NAGAR  PATHANKOT PUNJAB PUNJAB PATHANKOT 145001 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00111108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2310
MEENU KUMARI MAHAJAN AOBPM5349H SH VIVEKMAHAJAN 32.00 MOHALLA HARDASPURA P.O. HARDASPURA, DISTT-CHAMBA CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH PUNJAB GURDASPUR 143521 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00112709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2311
SANKHAVARA KESHAVJIBHAI B BHZPS0443N BHIMJIBHAI NATHABHAI SANKHAVARA 600.00 SHIVAM, RAJLAXMI SOCIETY, STREET NO.9, HARIGHAVA MARG, RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 INDIA

C12071000-12071000-
00118017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2312
NATWARLAL MAGANLAL HANSALIA AAHPH2460E MAGANLAL 260.00 VIVEK B/H ASHWAMEGH APPT JALARAM-2 UNI RD  RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

C12019800-12019800-
00121572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2313
MALLESH K ALZPM3348R KADARAPPA 400.00 NO 13  KUVEMPU CIRCLE PADARAYANAPURA MAIN ROAD PIPE LINE VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

C12075800-12075800-
00122590 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2314
NIKHIL JAIN AZIPJ7895D OM PRAKASH JAIN 400.00 C/O. OM PRAKSH JAIN C-2 ORCHID ENCLAVE, J.B. NAGAR, ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 INDIA

C12012100-12012100-
00123137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2315
VIVEK AGARWAL AGWPA5884C SH VISHNUKU AGARWAL 260.00 4-*E-*34 JAWAHAR NAGAR   SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN GANGANAGAR 335001 INDIA

C13017600-13017600-
00138751 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2316
SANTOSH DEVI MALL APDPM0955Q KISHOR K MALL 800.00

HOUSE NO. C-10 DHEBAR PINK CITY, NEAR JAGANNATH MANDIR, SHANKAR NAGAR, RAIPUR RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492007 INDIA

C12031600-12031600-
00139495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2317
CHILUKURI HANUMANTHA RAO AJIPC8945K CHILUKURI RAMANAIAH 40.00

H NO 1-86 NEAR BUS STAND J PANGULURU VILLAGE AND MANDAL PRAKASAM DISTRICT PANGULURU ANDHRA 
PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KANGIRI 523261 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00144744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2318
BONU ANIL KUMAR ANTPB9546L SAMBA SIVA RAOBONU 300.00 LIG-293 AUTO NAGAR GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530012 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00146357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2319
PRAKASH SHAMRAO PATIL AOOPP4944E SHAMRAO K PATIL 12.00 A/P KAMERI TAL -WALWA DIST- SANGLI KAMERI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415403 INDIA

C12020000-12020000-
00147191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2320
ANANT KESHAV TILVE AEUPT9244H KESHAV 8.00 NO : 5 , VAIBHAV APARTMENTS VIDYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580021 INDIA

C12032800-12032800-
00154402 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2321
MAYANK ARORA AAVPA0778N SATYA SWARAOOP ARORA 4.00 HOUSE NO.35, BEHIND GURUDWARA VIDISHA VIDISHA M. P. MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA 464001 INDIA

C12017000-12017000-
00157768 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2322
ASHUTOSH RAMESH BAROT AJFPB1726Q RAMESH KHODIAS BAROT 260.00 203/2,JAWAHAR NAGAR, ROAD NO.13, GOREGAON (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 INDIA

C13015400-13015400-
00160495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2323
VAGHELA RANJITSINH BACHUJI AUKPV7240D BACHUJI VAGHELA 200.00 NO- 432 BARIWAS KUKRANA KUKRANA GUJRAJ GUJARAT MEHSANA 384240 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00170662 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2324
BINOY RAJANBHAI SHAH BSWPS4583H RAJANBHAI CHHABILDAS SHAH 260.00 B-404, SARASWAT FLATS, NEAR AMRUT JYOTI SCHOOL, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

C13015200-13015200-
00172291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2325
ASHA MEHTA ACCPC7453K VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA 800.00 DASHRATH NAGAR, MAL GODAM ROAD,  MANDSAUR M. P. MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR 458001 INDIA

C12017000-12017000-
00181022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2326
BHAVISHABEN HEMANTKUMAR SHETH ASXPS6885Q HEMANTKUMAR 260.00 202-VASUNDHARA APT. 3-MARUTI NAGAR AIR PORT ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00189220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2327
ASHISH GHIYA HUF AAOHA3664A NA 260.00 P. NO - 13, BARKAT COLONY TONK PHATAK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

C12036600-12036600-
00204024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2328
NIRMALA LAHOTI AAUPL7402P LATE RANATMAL LAHOTI 2000.00 WARD NO- 14 KARNI MATA MANDIR KE PASS KALU ROAD KE PASS, BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334603 INDIA

C13023400-13023400-
00215757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2329
SEENATH MOHAMMED RAFEEQ AYKPR6360G MOHAMED 200.00 PUZHANGHARA ILLATH HOUSE TOYAKKAVU P O  THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680153 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00223123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2330
PRAJAKTA SURDIKAR CVSPS5303K PANDURANG KRISHNAJI SURDIKAR 16.00 G 2 7 KASALIWAL RESIDENCY PRATAP NAGAR  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00235922 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2331
DEEPIKA BADGUNA CGIPB1654F NARSAREDDY KANDELA 40.00 H NO 5-11-638 PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR NIRMAL NIRMAL TELANGANA TELANGANA ADILABAD 504106 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00238957 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2332
TAHERBHAI NURUDINBHAI KAPASI DQPPK4743C NURUDINBHAI 200.00 NEAR KHODIYAR MANDIR WHORA VAAD RAJULA CITY BHAVNAGAR Gujarat GUJARAT AMRELI 365560 INDIA

C12012600-12012600-
00245704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2333
AMIT KUMAR BHUTIA AMGPB1001J JUGAL KISHORE BHUTIA 260.00

JC-1/2,BAGUIATI RAJARHAT-GOPALPUR(M) ASWINI NAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA 700159 INDIA

C12034500-12034500-
00252811 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2334
ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL AERPS4161H SH MOHAN LALGUPTA 120.00 17 BHAGWATI COLONY BEHET ROAD SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247001 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00278329 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2335
AZEEM B AVQPB0476Q PICHAMOHAMMED BADARUDEEN 8.00 MELEKUNNUMPURAM HOUSE PALACHIRA P O CHERUNNIYOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695312 INDIA

C12057300-12057300-
00278646 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2336
BALADEVBHAI G PATEL AKJPB4812G GOVINDBHAI M PATEL 40.00 305, SECTOR-27, GAYATRINAGAR  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382024 INDIA

C12034100-12034100-
00288582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2337
LALITA BANTHIA AGNPB0789L RAJ KUMAR BANTHIA 400.00 NECC TRANSPORT MAHATAB ROAD  CUTTACK ORISSA ORISSA CUTTACK 753012 INDIA

C16010100-16010100-
00298308 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2338
SUSHIL RUPRAO RAUT AHVPR1960N RUPRAO N RAUT 200.00 S/O RUPRAO RAUT PRATIK NAGAR  MURTIZAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444107 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00298851 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2339
SUMAN GUPTA AMKPG8897M GOVERADHEN DAS RAWAT 260.00 175 RASIV NAGAR NAYA KHEDA WARD NO 63 VIDHAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
00308031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2340
SANDEEP NAYAKU JADHAV ALVPJ8123H NAYAKU DATTU JADHAV 44.00 SRSL DORM NO.6 SRS MANOLI TQ- SAUNDATTI, DT- BELGAUM MANOLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591117 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00315433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2341
UMESH NANJUNDAPPA KALLIVEERAPPA AFUPK2773F NANJUNDAPPA 7000.00 S-32  DECCAN TERRACE 8 MAIN MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 INDIA

C16010100-16010100-
00346486 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2342
GAUTAM VITHALDAS PRABHU AFYPP7417B VITHALDAS PRABHU 520.00 13, RAJMAYUR 19TH ROAD KHAR (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00348292 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2343
ARPIT KALA APSPK8483N SHRI PAL KALA 260.00 229 UMED HERITAGE DEFENCE LAB ROAD JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12013700-12013700-
00376007 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2344
USHABEN SHANTILAL PUJARA ABUPP2297B SHANTILAL LALLUBHAI PUJARA 260.00 5,PROF SOCIETY, NEAR ARTS COLLEGE, SURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363002 INDIA

C12023000-12023000-
00383206 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2345
SONALI GOVIND KAULWAR BQTPK7382K GOVIND KISHANRAO KAULWAR 4.00 26 VRANDAWAN COLONY BHAGYA NAGAR NANDED  NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431605 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00393245 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2346
TARUN NAMDHARANI AFHPN2829N CHANDRA PRAKASH NAMDHARNAI 252.00 BAHETIYO KI GALI  CHITTAURGARH CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 INDIA

C12035000-12035000-
00393320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2347
RAM KRISHN SHARMA ADDPS8248N PRABHATI LAL SHARMA 260.00

MAN CLUB ROAD RAJA PUBLIC SCHOOL KE BARABAR SHIV COLONY DAUSA 303303 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303303 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00395596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2348
RAJASHRI SATISH SABANNAVAR AYDPS5049N SATISH 20.00 459 , NAZAR CAMP CROSS NO: 5TH , YALLUR ROAD VADAGAON BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590005 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00400680 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2349
SUDEEPTHA KUMAR AKEPK6468Q RAM KISHORE SHARMA 80.00

FLAT NO 22 E BLOCK UTI OFFICER QUARTER BEHIND MMRDA BLDG BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA E 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400051 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00417837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2350
SHYNI T C EJZPS3934K NANU THIRUVARATH CHALIL 72.00 PEKKADAM P O TRIKARPUR KASARGOD KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671310 INDIA

C12066900-12066900-
00446604 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2351
CHITRANK JAIN ANAPJ6319C SATISH KUMAR JAIN 160.00 ROOM 205 HOSTEL 7 IIT MUMBAI POWAI  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400076 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00476355 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2352
PRARTHAN NAVINCHADRA SHAH ANSPS8203J NAVINCHADRA KANTILAL SHAH 216.00 A-8 GUNJAN APARTMENT OPP UMASUT ELLISBRIDGE VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

C12032300-12032300-
00489777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2353
TAUFIQ UMAR MISRISHAIKH ASXPM3630M MISRI SHAIKH UMAR 160.00 PO BOX 1231 COSOLIDATED GULF COMOANY  DOHA DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12032800-12032800-
00494704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2354
YATISH PANT AHWPP7774M ANAND BALLABH PANT 12.00 GEETA SADAN BHAGWANPUR JAI SIN KATGAHRIA HALDWANI NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI 263139 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00494824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2355
KHUSHAL MANUBHAI KHENI BSBPK9625H MANUBHAI KHENI 20.00 B-75, RAMKRUSHNA SOC., A AND B KARANJ, B/S RAMKRISHNA- VIDYABHAVN, L.H.ROAD, KARANJ SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395010 INDIA

C12041500-12041500-
00529252 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2356
KIRIT M CHOTHANI AAPPC1354G M K CHOTHANI 260.00

WHITE LINE COMMUNICATION CENTER SHOP NO 02 PADHIYA BHAVAN 95/97 N K MARG MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

C16014800-16014800-
00544482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2357
RITABEN DILIP PANDYA ANVPP8609G NA 100.00 A/37 SHALVIK HOMES VAVOL NR HOTEL SIDDHARTH INN PO VAVOL GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382016 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00557462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2358
KISHOR DHIRAJLAL DUDHAT AEGPD7924L DHIRAJLAL DUDHAT 260.00 B-405, SHREEJI COMPLEX, A.K. ROAD, BALU MAHARAJ NO TEKARO, NEAR GAUSHALA, SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395003 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00561581 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2359
OM PARKASH BEPPP0044F HAR CHANDI 200.00 T MORH ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL  UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU 182104 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00566901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2360
SAHEBRAO VITHOBA NAWADKAR ACBPN6507A VITHOBA TUKARAM NAWADKAR 40.00 3RD FLR R 77 POLICE QUARTERS 13 E SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MAHIM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00575499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2361
JATINDER KUMAR CHOPRA AAHPC9936G SAMPURAN CHOPRA 8.00 H NO 452 FRIENDS COLONY CANTT ROAD NABHA  PATIALA PUNJAB PUNJAB PATIALA 147201 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00591256 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2362
SAMEER J SHAH BBJPS3631N JASHWANT VADILAL SHAH 400.00 48 15 E VENUS APT WORLI SEA FACE NEXT TO WATUMUL COLLEGE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00595584 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2363
VINITA AGARWAL AASPA3747J DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 40.00 JAGANNATH APPT 3RD FLOOR CHOUDHARY BAZAR CUTTACK ODISHA ORISSA CUTTACK 753001 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00613554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2364
MADAN SINGH ALRPS6515L UDAY SINGH 24.00 713 NEW AVAS VIKAS JAIN DEGREE COLLEGE RD SAHARANPUR  SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00623891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2365
SHIVAKUMAR DODDAGOUDA PATIL AHDPP7975R NA 260.00

SO DODDAGOUDA PATIL,CTS NO 4856/15 BASAV SANGAM BUILDING 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS SADASHIV NAGAR 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00664866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2366
SANGANA GOUDA GPATIL AGRPP9907A GULANA GOUDA PATIL 20.00 H. NO. 31 RILA NAGAR DATTA NAGAR VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00695896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2367
POONAM SINGHAL AXYPS0572L SINGHAL 172.00 52/2 CIVIL LINES ROORKEE  ROORKEE UTTARANCHAL UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247667 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00718599 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2368
VASANTABEN SUBHASH PARMAR ADDPP9228M SUBHASH 60.00 DIWYAM PARK 59 A KAPTAWADI OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361006 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00736703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2369
BHRIGU ARORA BHIPA2496L RAJNISH ARORA 460.00 H NO 146/A, RAILWAY COLONY, J/W/ SHOP YAMUNANAGAR HARYANA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135002 INDIA

C12024200-12024200-
00806881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2370
JOHNSON P JOSE AACFO9456G P C JOSEPH 200.00 1068 SHANMUGAM COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR MTP RD COIMBATORE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641002 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00811254 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2371
A SRINIVAS ATVPA2591C BRAHMAIAH ARROJU 400.00 NO-1-428 CHINNOOR CHINNOOR MANDAL ADILABAD ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504201 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00814891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2372
RAMESH RAMANAGOUDAR AHCPR5693R BASANGOUDA RAMANAGOUDAR 260.00

B210 KASTURI DHAMA APARTMENT 9TH CROSSS  8TH MAIN  NEAR JUPITER HOSPITAL MALLESHWARAM 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 INDIA

C12011300-12011300-
00848673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2373
MAHAVEER CHAND CHHAJED AAIPC0889P NA 20.00 H NO 106 NIMDI KA VAS WARD NO 5  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00858515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2374
KISHANLAL MAHIPAL AAPPM0610F DURGADUTT MAHIPAL 480.00 S O  D D MAHIPAL AK 23, 11TH MAIN ROAD, 6TH STREET SHANTHI COLONY, ANNANAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
00882996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2375
YADAGIRI BOGGARAPU AGOPB4834F KANAKAIAH 400.00 SRI SAI COMMISION AGENT MARKET YARD NALGONDA (DIST) MIRYALGUDA ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MIRALAGUDA 508207 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
00900551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2376
RAMITH A P AIRPR4866N AEPGOWDA 260.00 NO 144 EWS 2ND FLOOR 4 TH CROS KHB COLONY BASAVESWARE NAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
00911492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2377
K B MANJESH AQVPM9429Q BASAVEGOWDA BASARAJU 800.00 NO 250  BEHIND VINAYAKA TENT 5TH CROSS HALAHALLY MANDYA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571401 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00967113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



2378
MINA PAPPU DOLATRAM AORPM3997B DOLATRAM 260.00 31 SHREENATH SOCIETY NR RADHESHYAM NAGAR DIST GANDHINAGAR KALOL N GUJ GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382721 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00971985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2379
SUNITABEN DINESCHANDRA GOYAL AEZPG5724N DINESCHANDRA GOYAL 200.00 9 VIVEKUNAND SOCIETY T B ROAD MEHSANA GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384002 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00973962 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2380
DHARMENDRA PATODI AMSPP4968L GYANCHAND PATODI 144.00 24- SITLAMATA BAZAR, OPP. FREEGANJ MARKET, - INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01040009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2381
HITESH SAVANTILAL MEHTA AGIPM0686L SAVANTILAL SHANTILAL MEHTA 100.00

SABUWALA BUILDING PALDI GAM PATEL VAS PALDI AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01134592 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2382
MEWADA GANESHARAM BHURAJI AHAPM2657G BHURAJI DUNGAJI MEWADA 100.00 PRAJAPATI, 501, VAIBHAV COM. B/H. PRAJAPATI HOSPITAL  VAPI GUJARAT GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01164221 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2383
BANKEY BIHARI RASTOGI ADIPR1976R RAJA RAM RASTOGI 540.00 229 SAMAR VIHAR COLONY ALAMBAGH  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01217028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2384
VITTAL NAIK M ACEPN9844M APPU NAIK 52.00 S/O APPU NAIK, H NO- 2 -210 RAJEEVA KRIPA,MARPALLI VILLAGE POST KORANGRAPADI UDUPI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574118 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01246127 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2385
HETAL BHADRESHBHAI TALATI ABYPT4841R NA 260.00 12 MAHAVIR SOC NR GEB OFFICE DEHGAM DEHGAM DEHGAM GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382305 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01325954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2386
JALAMBHAI SAVABHAI ATOS ACDPA1365M SAVABHAI MADHABHAI ATOS 200.00 14 PATOSAN PALANPUR DIST BK   PALANPUR GUJARAT GUJARAT PALANPUR 385001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01347273 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2387
SONIA GUPTA AIZPG6018K PREM CHAND 280.00 570 WARD  5 DEVI WADA SONIPAT HARYANA HARYANA SONEPAT 131001 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
01458761 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2388
SUCHITRA AIIPR5839A A RAGHUNATH 40.00 NO 41-42, ANANDA NILAYA, V R LAYOUT, MUNNEKOLALA, MARATHAHALLI POST, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01514474 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2389
ANANT RAMDAS TEMKAR ABCPT5791J RAMDAS TEMKAR 80.00

204 B AMAR NAGAR CO OP HSG SOCIETY SASMIRA MARG  BEHIND WORLI BUS DEPO WORLI WORLI COLONY 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400030 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01517113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2390
A C MANJUNATHA AOWPM7599C BANGARAIAH SHETTY

CHANDRASHEKAR
GUPTHA 20.00 HOUSE NO 102 AMRUTHUR  KUNIGAL KARNATAKA ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR 515301 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01553771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2391
NIDHI MUKESH PARIKH APXPP1035Q MUKESH JAGMOHAN PARIKH 260.00 2 B SONAWALLA BLDG, FLAT NO.5,SECOND FLOOR, TARDEO ROAD,MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01557701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2392
CHITRA PRAKASH NASURDE AKLPN5664L BHIKAJI NAGOSA GANOJE 20.00 GURUKUL COLONY FAL-KECHI CHAKKI MALKAPUR GANDHINAGAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01599752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2393
TARLA ARVIND MEHTA ANCPM3660K ARVIND MEHTA 80.00 A-11/128 RANJITNAGAR COLONY B/H HATHI COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01649426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2394
M R SGURURAJ AGZPS6535K M R SUNDARRAJ 120.00

S/O SUNDER RAJ M R, NO-18,2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN,RAMANJENYA LAYOUT,CHIKKALASANDRA BANGALORE 
SOUTH,SUBRAMANYAPURA BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01655261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2395
ASHWIN GOENKA AMCPG8903C SUSHIL KUMAR GOENKA 240.00 148 RAJARHAT ROAD GOENKA HOUSE TEGHORIA CHINAR PARK KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700059 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01684181 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2396
ANANDA KULAL KAVINAMOLE DMQPK2639G NA 4.00 KAVINAMOOLE HOUSE BELLARE POST SULLIA TQ SULLIA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574212 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01844881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2397
ANAND R YADWAD AAUPY8004E RACHAPPA M YADWAD 160.00 11 8TH A BLOCK NANDI GARDENS J P NAGAR 9TH PHS  ANJANAPURA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
01851426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2398
KOKILABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH ANYPS8272P MAHENDRAKUMAR M SHAH 260.00 SAHYOG NAGAR STREET NO 1 OPP DALMIL SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01869818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2399
VISHWANATH HANUMATHACHAR BADIGERE ASKPB3999H NA 4.00 NO 25 1ST MAIN ROAD 6TH CRS RAMAMURTHY GARDEN DODDABYLAKER BANGALORE BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560089 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01879551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2400
SRIKANTHA M B FEDPS4748F NA 52.00 MESTRI RAMANNANA PALYA KOTHAGERE HOBLI KUNIGAL  KUNIGAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572130 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01901977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2401
GIRISH TALISETTY AFTPT4017J MOHAN TALISETTY 40.00 12 223 1 KUMMARI STREET BAHADURPET SRIKALAHASTI  CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KALAHASHTHI 517644 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01930299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2402
B L NARAYANA ACPPN5295B B S

LAKSHMINARASI
MHAMURTHY 4.00 NO 59 A A AND B BLOCK RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01985991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2403
JAGANNADHAM SUGAVASI AIPPS2589B KONDANNA SUGAVASI 100.00 10-71-1 M R PALLI ROYAL NAGAR TIRUPATI ANDHARA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02031266 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2404
AMINA KAMAL AINPA7274M MUSTAFFA KAMAL 8.00 7C/1 CHOCKALINGAPURAM STREET, NEAR M.G. HOSPITAL,  RAMANATHAPURAM TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA  RAMPURAM 623501 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02037561 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2405
DHARMARAJ RAMCHANDRA SHIRK DABPS5241B RAMCHANDRA MADHAVRAO SHIRKE 40.00 NO 306 A CHINCHECHI TALIMJAWAL SHUKRAWAR PETH  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
02059755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2406
PRADEEP GUMASTE BFAPG5058L BALAJI 60.00 NO 416 2ND FLOOR 9TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
02060783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2407
MANJULA PRABHAKAR KATWA ATTPK8471F PRABHAKAR 40.00 WARD NO 4 PARDRI PETH MAIN ROAD GULEDGUDD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587203 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02128256 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2408
POONAM SINGHVI BCXPS1462A MADANLAL SINGHVI 260.00 MADANLAL WARD NO 4 KANSARO KA BAS  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02157058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2409
DEBASIS NANDA ADLPN4608B GAGAN BIHARI NANDA 40.00 AT- MADANMOHAN PADA PO-DIST- ANGUL  ANGUL ORISSA ORISSA DHENKANAL 759122 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
02413022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2410
SAKHAHARI VENKATI BORLEPWAR AALPB2356F VENKATI BABURAO BORLEPWAR 400.00 H NO 1-6 55 NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE NEW MONDHA NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431602 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02414050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2411
PREM LATA PARWAL ADUPP9346D GORDHAN DAS AJMERA 280.00 270 NAHAR GARH ROAD CHANDPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
02513646 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2412
MAHESH KUMAR KANODIA ACTPK0804F RAMAVTAR KANODIA 260.00 HN 3/6/67/68 16/B BN REDDY TOWERS BASHEERBAGH HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02622705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2413
OM PRAKASH NOLKHA ABGPN4540D MANGI LAL NOLKHA 260.00 1 M 12 R C VYAS COLONY  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
02826021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2414
MANISHA MANOJ RATHORE ADVPR8105R MANOJ JEEVRAJ RATHORE 20.00 243 A WING NAPEROL TOWER R.A.KIDWAI ROAD MUMBAI,WADALA WEST WADALA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400031 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
02950575 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2415
GIRISHKUMAR BABUBHAI AKABARI AASPA3026E BABUBHAI 400.00 SY NO 156 PLOT NO 10 GR FLOOR OM PARK SOC AMBA TALAVDI KATARGAM SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395007 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02964873 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2416
TRUPTI ASHOKBHAI JOGI AKJPJ9841P ASHOKBHAI 80.00 BHOJRAJ PARA STREET NO 6 MARG NO 11-13 GONDAL GUJARAT GUJARAT GONDAL 360311 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
03222236 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2417
GANESH H R AFSPH0789Q RAVEENDRA BHAT 8.00 2 54 3A KANJILAKODI HOUSE KODMAN POST VILLAGE BANTWAL TQ D K BANTWAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574143 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
03407603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2418
HALDIPUR RAMAKRISHNA VIKRAM AGRPV0892N NA 1360.00 FLAT NO 2 BEHIND 24 7 CAFLERIA RAJAL KHAIMAH PO BOX 312 DUBAI NOT APPLICABLE NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12081600-12081600-
03573621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2419
GITABEN PITAMBARDAS BAROT AOBPB9912R PITAMBARDAS 260.00 AT AND POST JANGRAL TA AND DIST PATAN  JANGRAL GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
03823710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2420
RAGHAVENDRA SETTY KORGAL AHRPR9158E NA 240.00 160 LOCKSUNART WAY 4 SUNNY VALE  CALIFORNIA NOT APPLICABLE NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12081600-12081600-
03935199 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2421
PRALHAD RUPARAM JANGID AAXPJ4755A RUPARAM KANARAM JANGID 72.00 WONDER CITY S NO 75 FLAT E 502 KATRAJ DEHU ROAD HIGHWAY PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411046 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04015196 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2422
BHAGVATI S PARMAR AWKPP8615Q S 60.00 DIVYAM PARK PLOT NO-59-A RAVI RANDAL OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
04019782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2423
SOURABH DILIPKUMAR SONI CUWPS6434C DILIPKUMAR GOWARDHANDASJI SONI 80.00

MOTINAGAR TKARLA ROAD SAPTAGIR PATRE LAYOUT GHATE LAYOUT SONI AUTO MOBILES PUSAD 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA YEOTMAL 445204 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
04322107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2424
MOHAMED AJMAL CGBPM0726L KALEEM ULLA 20.00 HOUSE NO-91/101/608,2ND FLOOR DAVANAGERE,DAVANGERE DCM TOWNSHIP DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577003 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
04478614 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2425
ARUN KANCHANAPALLY BLHPK5407Q NA 4.00 H.NO-3-14-16/3 SRINIVASAPURAM COLONY RAMANTHAPUR  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
05068506 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2426
VASANTHAKUMARI STEPHEN ABYPS3112N AARON 400.00 NO 1 HUTCHINS MANSION FLAT 102 6TH CROSS HUTCHINS ROAD ST THOMAS TOWN BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560084 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
05086525 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2427
KRITARTH UPADHYAY ABRPU3027F JAGADISH CHANDRA UPADHYAY 380.00 41/4 12 A CROSS 14TH MAIN BTM 2ND STAGE OPP ICICI BANK ATM BANGALORE-68 BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05163209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2428
AJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL DESAI ABZPD0430H RAMANLAL CHHOTUBHAI DESAI 200.00 CHIKHLI OLD VALSAD DIS  NAVSARI . CHIKHLI GUJRAT GUJARAT NAVASARI 396521 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05238202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2429
MADHUKARA RAIKAR BCQPM2233J NA 400.00 H 19 KHB COLONY SANDUR  BELLARY KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583119 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05254871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2430
THYAGARAJU V AFYPV5089F VENKATESHA 40.00 KANAKAPURA TOWN KANAKAPUR TALUK BANGALORE RURAL  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562117 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
05535624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2431
RUPAM SINGH BVJPS5491L RAJESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 80.00 FLAT NO B 206 DOSTI ELITE BUILDING NEAR SION CIRCLE SION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
05614783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2432
SAMTHA B JAIN AIEPJ2002R NA 260.00 949 TEMPAL ROAD DWARNARAYANA SWAMY CHAMARAJAPETE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05794343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2433
C SUMATHY ASUPC5650L GOPALA MURTHY

KRISHNACHIVAK
ULA 8.00 11-6-232/1 APRT C-102 POCHAMMA BAGH SAROOR NAGAR,RANGAREDDI HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500035 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05842299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2434
PANKAJ MODI BBUPP9740A MAHENDRA MODI 40.00 27-14-52 GOVERNOR PET RAJAGOPALACHARI STREET VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520002 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05942914 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2435
PRIYANKA SHARMA GESPS1120H RAMESH CHAND SHARMA 40.00 PURANA DURABHASH KENDAR WARD NO -10 KHAIRTHAL ALWAR RAJASTHAN ALWAR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301404 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
06007682 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2436
K SRINIVASA RAO ASBPK9822D MARIAH KUDUPUDI 400.00 21-45,GUBBALA VARI VEEDHI PENUGONDA MANDAL PENUGONDA WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534320 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
06320018 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2437
HARDIK SHETH BMHPS7890E NA 140.00 804 ANAND CANARA BANK STAFF CHS LTD GORASWADI MALAD WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
06322818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2438
MANIKUMAR NERELLA AFUPN2503A CHENCHU KRISHNA NERELLA 260.00

FLT NO.210,SREE NILAYAM APT, PRAGATHI NAGAR, BACHPALLE, MEDCHAL,BESIDE SREE KRISHNA G HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06602848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2439
NEETA DHANANJAY SAPTARSHI AEWPS4919Q DHANANJAY GOVIND SAPTARSHI 200.00 230 CHOUPATI KARANJA SAVARKAR CHOWK  AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06804959 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2440
MADRASWALA FATEMASAIFEE ARVPM2615B SAIFEE ABBASBHAI MADRASWALA 260.00 30 NILKANTH SOCIETY NEAR SVEM SCHOOL STATION ROAD BHARUCH GUJARAT GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR 393001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06915560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2441
ANJANA RAJESH PATEL ARUPP9533C NA 396.00 FLAT NO 306 ASHIYANA COMPLEX KACHIGAM RD ASHIYANA COMPLEX  VAPI GUJARAT GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
07008496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2442
AREY GIRIJA BHSPG9735N AREY SHANKARAIAH 12.00 3 4 223 NEHRU ROAD CHOWK BHONGIR  NALGONDA TELANGANA TELANGANA BHONGIR 508116 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07336891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2443
JAGDISH AFEPJ7511A RULIA RAM 40.00 K 101 ASSOCIATE BANK OFFICERS COLONY KANTI PARK SHIMPOLI RD BORIVALI WEST Mumbai Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07514869 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2444
VISHNU SURESH CLOSEPETE AVDPC9306K NA 12.00

A 207 2 FLR CHARTERED MADHURA APPRTS K R HSPTL RD UTTARAHALLI RD SUBRAMANYAPURA BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
07732603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2445
ANKUR GUPTA ASUPG2406L RAMGOPAL GUPTA 200.00 KHATIKYANA GALI NO 1WARD 14 CHANDERI GUNA MADHYA PRADESH ASHOKNAGAR MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH GUNA 473446 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
07864691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2446
PAPARAO RAVIPATI AXHPR7398J VEERAIAH RAVIPATI 408.00

S/O LATE VEERAIAH FL NO 201 SAI AHLADAM APRTS NR BACHPAN SCHOOL NIZAMPET QUTBULLAPUR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08837809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2447
HAJARATSAB H HATTIMATTUR ACHPH5293D H H HATTIMATTUR 100.00 23/1 NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE SANTOSHNAGAR HUBLI VIJAYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580032 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09074535 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2448
DIWAKAR TANWAR BKSPD6575Q BALWAN SINGH 400.00 FLAT NO 112 B LIG DDA FLATS MADHUBAN ENCLAVE MADIPUR MAIN ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09315000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2449
SANATAN MISHRA AFKPM4393P TIRATH NATH MISHRA 40.00

VIKRAM JYOTI CHS FLOOR 2 BUNGALOW NO 10 OPP TELECOM FACTORY NEXT TO CAFE COFEE DAY MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400088 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
09473910 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2450
MAHENDRAKUMAR JAGJIVANDAS KANSARA ACPPK2806F NA 260.00 H 403 AARYAMAAN B H ARYA VILLA ANAND PARTY PLOT ROAD NEW RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10042605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2451
ANUBHUTI YADAV ACSPY4066A RAJENDRA PAL SINGHYADAV 280.00 A 209 AVASVIKAS COLONY . . ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH 206001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10079610 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2452
UPENDRA CHAUDHARY AGHPC3419J RAMPAL SINGH 68.00 HOUSE NO 226A SADARPUR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201002 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10342743 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2453
VEMA REDDY VARANGANTI ACOPV1700G GALI REDDY VARANGANTI 60.00 C 102 C 1 BLOCK N T P C TANDWA TOWNSHIP TANDWA CHATRA JHARKHAND JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH 825321 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10615441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2454
SAGAR SUKHDAYAL MOHANE AOMPM0613H SUKHDAYAL PREMLAL MOHANE 480.00 8 ZINDAGI SHIVCHHAYA COLONY NEAR SHAKAR NAGAR AMRAVATI Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444601 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10821449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2455
SUBRATA ACHARYA AJFPA1418G NANIGOPAL ACHARYA 16.00 TGT-ART JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA YAKUKIE KOHIMA DIST POST BOX 172 KOHIMA NAGALAND NAGALAND KOHIMA 797001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11029786 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2456
RAJAKUMARI T BHEPR3684K DHARMARAJ 40.00 18 2ND LANE SASTHRI NAGAR ADYAR ADYAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
11594279 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2457
SRINIVASA RAO PONNURI ABUPP5586F VEERABHADRA RAO PONNURI 120.00 FLAT NO 306 TARAJEET RESIDENCY BEHIND DEEPAK THEATE NARAYANAGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11819116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2458
AMIT KUMAR SAINI BSZPS8213D NA 600.00 FLAT NO E2 402 PACIFIC GOLF ESTATE SAHASTRADHARA ROAD DEHRADUN  DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
26358453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2459
GANESH P CUDPP2136B PRATHAP KUMAR S 8.00 # 43, 3RD MAIN IST PHASE MANJUNATH NAGAR WOC ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

C12034401-12034401-
00035681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2460
SUSHILA AGRAWAL ACGPA4523L SHRI BANWARILAL AGRAWAL 260.00 BHILAI MARG, TET:LANJI, DIST:BALAGHAT BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT 481001 INDIA

C12010601-12010601-
00148720 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2461
RAJENDRA TATER AAGPT4038F K M TATER 120.00 E-22, BHAGWAN MAHAVEER NAGAR PAL LINK ROAD JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342008 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00220927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2462
ASHOK KUMAR LADHAR AAEPL9682M KISHAN LAL LADHAR 160.00 BEHIND RAIN BASERA . . BARMER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344001 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00330860 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2463
SWARN LATA AANPL6693H BANARS DASS 260.00 33, B-BLOCK SIRSA  SIRSA HARYANA HARYANA SIRSA 125055 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00404220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2464
VIJAY KUMAR BAJAJ ADIPB4405F BHANWAR LAL BAJAJ 260.00 PLOT NO 44 A, SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00409651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2465
SADHANA MATHUR ABIPM3973F RAJDEEP MATHUR 260.00 KOT MAHALLA DEEDWANA  DWWDWANA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00427771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2466
VASUDEV SHARMA AQBPS5401Q RAMA KANT SHARMA 260.00 S/O RAMAKANT SHARMA JHANWARO KI GALI DIDWANA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00435231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2467
POOJA SOOD AZWPS8717K DEEPAK SOOD 200.00 132-B RAV HOUSE M P NAGAR ZONE 1 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462011 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00923814 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2468
BHARATI BHASKAR SHINDE AWOPS4445B BHASKAR SHINDE 220.00 489, GODAVARI NAGAR, GHARPURE GHAT, ASHOK STAMBH,  NASIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422001 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00166357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2469
SUMAN SUDHAKAR JUMALE AENPJ6867M SUDHAKAR JUMALE 108.00 9, ANMOL PRIDE, NEAR GAIKWAD HOSPITAL, GOVIND NAGAR, NASHIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422009 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00167819 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2470
SPFL SECURITIES LTD AABCS2452C NA 40.00 15/63 M CIVIL LINES KANPUR  KANPUR UP UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208001 INDIA

C11000011-11000011-
00016244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2471
SHAILAJA BAJIRAO SHETTI ASMPS0520R BAJIRAO SHIVALING SHETTI 100.00 PLOT NO-15/2 , ASHWAMEDH BLDG. KOYANA VASAHAT ,KARAD DIST-SATARA KARAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 INDIA

C12010919-12010919-
00147134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2472
APARNA DATTATRAYA DANDEKAR ABAPD4887B DATTATRAYA PANDURANG DANDEKAR 200.00 747 , GANPATI PETH ,  SANGLI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 INDIA

C12010919-12010919-
00148011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2473
RAVINDRA NATH ADUPN8629H NA 135.00 FLAT NO 1/D PARAM SMRITI APT SIDDARTH NAGAR NEAR JAGDEO PATH PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800014 INDIA Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2474
SUNIL BEDI AAAPB5748E LATE SHBSBEDI 195.00 W-24 GREATER KALISH- I NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 INDIA

IN300564-IN300564-
10003248 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2475
KABITA MITTAL APBPM3611H OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 195.00 BL-5, FL-2A, CLUB TOWN VIP ROAD, TEGHARIA NORTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700052 INDIA

IN304045-IN304045-
10004976 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2476
RASHMI SINGHAL AWEPS6265P ASHISH SINGHAL 300.00 15/N,  NEW  ALIPORE,  BLOCK - A, FLAT - 2B,  2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700053 INDIA

IN303181-IN303181-
10012689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2477
PATEL MUKESH SHANKARBHAI AFVPP3775K SHANKARBHAI S PATEL 105.00 68, NIJRIKUNJ SOCIETY NR. RADHASWAMI ASHRAM RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382480 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10017423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2478
SK NURULABSAR AYSPS2708M SK ABDURRAZAK 300.00 VILL- MAINAMPUR P.O.- KATSIHI  DIST- BURDWAN WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713422 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10022693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2479
R MURALI KRISHNAN AGCPR1449L NA 4500.00 18/203 Siddachall Phase I I I Vasant Vihar Thane West  Thane,Maharashtra,India MAHARASHTRA THANE 400607 INDIA

IN302814-IN302814-
10024897 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2480
TARA DEVI AGGARWAL ACGPA2005D GOVIND RAM AGARWALA 135.00 PRANTIK RESIDENCY FLAT NO. 4A NO. 157 VINOBA BHAVE ROAD NEAR MANI TOWER NEWALIPORE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700053 INDIA

IN300853-IN300853-
10026422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2481
MITESH HEMENDRA SHAH ANZPS7491R HEMENDRA PUNAMCHAND SHAH 195.00

15, ANANDDHAM APPARTMENTS MODH CHAMPANERI SOCIETY NEAR FORUM SCHOOL, USMANPURA 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303044-IN303044-
10026709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2482
VYAS JYOTSNA ABJPV4212F GHANSHYAM 300.00 B-804, JYOTI TOWER, S. V. ROAD, KANDIVLI (WEST), MUMBAI. MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN302582-IN302582-
10031359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2483
DHARMENDRA SHANTILAL SHAH ACIPS6101J SHANTILAL SHAH 195.00 22, HARSIDDH KRUPA SOCIETY B/H AJANTA FLATS OPP. JAIN TEMPLE, NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10036476 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2484
K K VENKATESHBABU ADFPK1929A K N KRISHNAMURTHY 195.00 7/3/301 MAIN BAZAR HINDUPUR ANANTHAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR 515201 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10037683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2485
SUNANDA

MAHABALESHWARAP
PA BHOOMARADDI ALRPB7825L

MAHABALESHWARAPP
A 606.00 NEAR GANESH TEMPLE EXTENTION  GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10046003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2486
PATEL RAMESHBHAI KALABHAI AAIHR4377R NA 195.00 3-A , SURYAM BUNGLOWS NR KRISH BUNGLOWS NIKOL NARODA ROAD NIKOL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382350 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10047462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2487
MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI AOHPM3938A BIRDHI CHAND MAHESHWARI 195.00 C/O MAHESHWARI NIWAS NEAR MOOL CHAND TEMPLE  BHIWANI (HARYANA) HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10056517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2488
VENU JAGATBHAI VYAS AETPV0670E JAGATBHAI D VYAS 195.00 PLOT.30, ''ARCHANA'' NR. JAIL GROUND ANANTWADI BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10056574 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2489
MANDALIA AMIT KANTILAL ABLPM2875R MANDALIA KANTILAL GORDHANDAS 300.00

653/2, Nandanvan Bunglow Panchvati 1st Lane, Opp.White House Nr Bank of India, Ambawadi Panchwati, 
Ahmedabad GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

IN302927-IN302927-
10059845 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2490
KAMAL DEVI AKWPD9954A SHIV CHANDRA SINGH 195.00 RAM JAIPAL NAGAR GOLA ROAD NEAR SAFI ALAM BAILY ROAD DANAPUR PATNA BIHAR BIHAR ANANDPUR 801503 INDIA

IN300589-IN300589-
10060795 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2491
CHITRA RANGANATH AJQPR5850G N RANGANATH 300.00 437 12 A CROSS 4TH MAIN ROAD MAHALAXMIPURAM  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10063108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2492
SAPNA BHAVIK SHAH ADGPP8851R BHAVIK SHAH 195.00 A/1  PRATHNA FLATS FATEHPURA PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10065028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2493
DINESH DUBEY AAVPD4687M O P SHARMA 948.00 H No 803 A Gandhi Nagar NEAR BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR Jammu JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU 180004 INDIA

IN302349-IN302349-
10072533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2494
VINOD KUMAR LOHIYA AADPL7564M BISHAN DAYAL LOHIYA 435.00 60 ADRASH NAGAR  BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10074470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2495
KORNU JAGADESWARA RAO ACQPR0047J KORNU JAGGA RAO 84.00 53, III MAIN, SHREYAS COLONY J P NAGAR, 7 TH PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN302164-IN302164-
10087202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2496
SAAKSHI CHINDA AGIPC4741N SHRI K PCHINDA 195.00 H - 320 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 INDIA

IN301670-IN301670-
10092682 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



2497
SHRAY PODDAR CSVPP9124M CHHITAR MAL PODDAR 54.00 3/269 VIDYADHAR NAGAR SEC 3 NAYA KHERA WARD NO 5  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN306122-IN306122-
10093306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2498
MAMTA CHANDRAPRAKASH GUPTA AITPG0310N CHANDRAPRAKASH B GUPTA 195.00 201 2ND FLOOR SHUBH APT B G KHER ROAD CAMPACOLA COMPOUND WORLI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 INDIA

IN302927-IN302927-
10095458 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2499
FALGUNI DINESH PAREKH AFZPP7914E DINESH RAMJI 195.00

101, SONI CHS. SIDDHI SADAN COLONY MANDEPESHWAR ROAD, OPP. BHAGWATI HOSPITAL, BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10096034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2500
KAMAL PRASAD HARBHAJANKA AARPH0899K LATE FATEH

CHANDHARBHAJ
ANKA 195.00 GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO G-2 58 BATTALA BYE LANE-2 HIND MOTOR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712233 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10096524 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2501
ASHOK MEGHRAJ JAIN AFZPJ0028H MEGHRAJJI 45.00 ROOM NO.3 ASHA BHUVAN GAONDEVI ROAD BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400078 INDIA

IN301975-IN301975-
10096862 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2502
SWATI NARAYAN TEJWANI AFHPT3338N NARAYAN SEOOMAL TEJWANI 3.00 M-7/42 PRAGATINAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10100889 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2503
MAVIRCHAND MOHANLAL MADANI ABOPM4566G MOHANLAL MADANI 195.00 20, RANGWALA MARKET SAKARBAZAR KALUPUR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 INDIA

IN302293-IN302293-
10101249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2504
VIDUSHI MAHESHWARI ANXPM2854L MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI 195.00 H.NO-541/2 MAHESHWARI STREET NEAR MOOL CHAND MANDIR BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10105484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2505
ASHVIN PRANLAL BHATT ACHPB3182B PRANLAL BHATT 195.00 18, VIKAS TENAMENTS NR. ZYDUS SCHOOL JIVRAJ PARK AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380051 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10106407 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2506
SURENDER KUMAR SARAF AAVHS5398Q NA 195.00 12, DHUDIAL APPARTMENT MADHUBAN CHOWK PITAM PURA NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN303108-IN303108-
10110766 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2507
PATEL DIPIKABEN HITENDRAKUMAR AQTPP6415F PATEL HITENDRAKUMAR 90.00 PALACE COMPOUND LUNAWADA  DIST. PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT GODHRA 389230 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10115084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2508
SUNIL RAMCHANDRA NAIKAR ADZPN0418K RAMCHANDRA BAPU NAIKAR 195.00 SHRADHA SABURY CO-OP. HSG .SOC 706- B/4,  M. P. MILLS COMPOUND TARDEO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 INDIA

IN300271-IN300271-
10120022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2509
ASHA I SUTARIA AHEPS2515F INDRAVADAN P SUTARIA 195.00 3, RATNADEEP APARTMENT OPP, SURAJ PARTY PLOT VIKAS-GRUH ROAD, PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300126-IN300126-
10120411 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2510
ASHOK MANILAL MEHTALIA AAAHA4909A MANILAL KANJI MEHTALIA 195.00

601/602 SHREE SHANKAR SAGAR JIVDAYA LANE NEW TELEPHONE EXCHANGE GALLI OFF AGRA ROAD 
GHATKOPAR(WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 INDIA

IN302603-IN302603-
10122924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2511
HETUL PRAKASH SHAH BIZPS1047P PRAKASH JIVRAJ SHAH 195.00 A 203, VIJAY PARK SOC MATHURDAS CROSS ROAD NR. ATUL TOWER, KANDIWALI(W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10123192 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2512
VIMMY BEDI ANPPB5929H VIPAN ANAND BEDI 195.00 H.NO.132 W MODEL TOWN  HISAR HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10124776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2513
RAVINDER SETH AGXPS2039J SH VEDPRAKASHSETH 195.00 RZ- 1/39 Street No.- 3 Tughlakabad Extn. New Delhi DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 INDIA

IN300861-IN300861-
10126257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2514
AMASARA HANSA JANAKRAY AJDPA2647M NA 30.00 10 ARTI APPARTMENT 4 5 PATEL COLONY ROAD NO 2 GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10133216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2515
VIJAYKUMAR KULKARNI ADYPK7573P VAMANRAO 60.00 flat no 204 nandavan apartments(cosmos lane) vtc bijal po bijal manglore dakshin kannada KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575004 INDIA

IN302603-IN302603-
10141460 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2516
PRADEEPBS ALHPP4627Q SHANKAR SHETTYBE 30.00 M/S BHOOPALAM DRUG HOUSE SAVLANGA ROAD  SHIMOGA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10164393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2517
DEEPA A SHETH AAVPS1882P AMIT J SHETH 195.00 NO.B 1 1502 LOK EVEREST COMPLEX J S D ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300597-IN300597-
10169250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2518
NARENDRA KUMAR AEZPK5959F DEVICHAND 150.00 653 A Gowligara Beedi Old Town Bhadravati Shimoga  Bhadravathi KARNATAKA BHADRAVATHI 577301 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
10170309 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2519
DILIP CHANDULAL SHAH APEPS5868K CHANDULAL P SHAH 195.00 Riddhi Siddhi Premises Co Op Society 30, Bhaskar Lane, 5th Floor R No 48, Bhuleswar, Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10173275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2520
RAJESH PORWAL D AEFPP9912H DHANPAL RAJ 90.00 NO 9 7TH CROSS VASANTHA NAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560052 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10176369 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2521
MAHENDER SINGH DABUR AIXPS5517P RAM DIA 195.00 H.NO.- 368 B, SECTOR-7, URBAN ESTAE, KARNAL, HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10176449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2522
NEHA JATINKUMAR PATEL AGWPP2657E JATINKUMAR PATEL 195.00 16- PRIT APARTMENTS NEHRU PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10178516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2523
BHARAT KUMAR AGARWALLA AFWPA5751P SH FAKIR

CHANDAGARWAL
LA 300.00 DIN BAZAR   JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI 735101 INDIA

IN302316-IN302316-
10178875 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2524
SREEDHARA MENON K ADWPM1702G C N PILLAI 150.00 PUNATHIL HOUSE P.J. ANTONY ROAD PALARIVATTOM P.O. COCHIN KERALA COCHIN 682025 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10183264 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2525
SUDHA DAGA ADLPD7326E PREM KUMAR DAGA 195.00 74, BEADON STEET, 1 ST FLOOR,  KOLKATA (W.B.) WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10183924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2526
BEENA DHARMENDRA SHAH AWIPS3310H DHARMENDRA SHAH 195.00 22- HARSIDDH KRUPA SOCIETY B/H AJANTA FLATS NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10185996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2527
KESHAVAMURTHY B AGIPB2030P BHEEMAIAH 6.00 MDK 56 A NEAR VIDYA MANDIRA NEW TOWN BHADRAVATI SHIMOGA  BHADRAVATI KARNATAKA BHADRAVATHI 577301 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
10186135 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2528
KAMAL AWATRAI CHHABLANI AAQPC9586P AWATRAI R CHHABLANI 195.00 C-1,  DEEPAK  APARTMENT NR. GURUDWARA BALVATIKA ROAD, MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10186862 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2529
BIJENDER SINGH AQJPS9668R R C SINGH 150.00 H.NO.-DK-45, WARD NO-6, DURGA COLONY, NEAR POWER HOUSE, SAMALKHA, PANIPAT HARYANA HARYANA PANIPAT 132101 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10187532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2530
JASUD BABUBHAI PATEL ASDPP0761A BABUBHAI PATEL 195.00 16- PRIT APPT. NEHRUPARK VASTRAPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10188044 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2531
MOHAN KUMAR GUPTAPN ALOPP7819D M VIJAYAMOHAN 300.00 PHARAMACIST  P.H.V.G.R.HALLY CHITRADURGA TK KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300378-IN300378-
10194557 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2532
NILOFAR KHAN AGOPK9179Q LATE IH KHAN 195.00 D-26 AZAD APARTMENT PLOT NO 111, I.P EXT DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

IN301670-IN301670-
10204548 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2533
MANOJ SAREEN ALNPS4075P SH K LSAREEN 60.00 ANUPAM MOINTESSORY SCHOOL PURANI LAKKAR MANDI  AMRITSAR PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 INDIA

IN301846-IN301846-
10210496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2534
MANOJ MEHROTRA ABWPM4037E LATE PURSHOTTAM

NARAINMEHROT
RA 204.00 B-2/M-33 SBI COLONY SITAPUR ROAD YOJNA LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226021 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10210751 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2535
AJIT KUMAR HIRAWAT ABYPH5985J BABULAL HIRAWAT 75.00 D NO-12-6-27 GAINEDI VEEDHI SRIKAKULAM SRIKAKULAM DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH VELLORE  AP 532001 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10211338 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2536
VIMALABEN JAYANTILAL SHAH BHTPS5442P NA 195.00 C/O. A. J. SHAH, JAY VIMAL BAPUNAGAR ROAD, STREET NO. 3, OPP. JAG VALLABH, SURENDRANAGAR. GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10211384 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2537
USHABEN PRADIPBHAI PATEL AOHPP6558H PRADIPBHAI G PATEL 195.00 B/9, MUKTIDHAM (SHALIMAR FLATS) NEAR UNDER BRIDGE SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 INDIA

IN301233-IN301233-
10211846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2538
BHARTI RAM ABICHANDANI ABKPA0927D RAM ABICHANDANI 195.00 D/7 , NAVDURGA SOCIETY SAIJPUR BOGHA  , PATIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382345 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10213896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2539
PEGADA VENKATESWARLU APMPP5662C P CHALAMAIAH 75.00 41-159 KOTHAPETA KURNOOL KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518004 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10221545 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2540
PRAVINBHAI BHIMRAJ SHAH AFNPS9164F BHIMRAJ CHUNNILAL SHAH 195.00 15/A, KALPTARU FLATS OPP. PANINI TANKI, JOTHANANI CHAL RAMNAGAR, SABARMATI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10230618 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2541
CHANDRAKANTA BHAT M AMVPM3815A PADMANABHA BHAT M 15.00 ASHLESH MANNIPADY RAMDHAS NAGAR P.O. KASARGOD, KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD 671125 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10245182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2542
SANGITA JOT AGWPJ1714G JOYDEEP JOT 150.00 30/B KUMIRJALA ROAD P.O- SERAMPORE  DIST- HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712203 INDIA

IN300327-IN300327-
10253944 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2543
NARASIMHA MURTHYN AFDPN7799D NA 600.00 NO 2  I CROSS TOTADADEVARAGALLI COTTONPET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
10257914 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2544
PRATIMA JAIN ABAPJ0418Q HARI CHAND GOLECHA 195.00 18 BARODIYA COLONY  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
10261259 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2545
RASILABEN RAJESH CHAUHAN BAGPC8285G RAJESHBHAI M CHAUHAN 195.00 C/201, GAURAV TOWER PRABHAT CHOWK GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 INDIA

IN300652-IN300652-
10262045 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2546
NARENDRAKUMAR HAJARILAL JAIN AACHN8658K NA 195.00 401 MUNISUVRAT APT PLOT NO 48/7 M G COMPLEX  SECTOR 14  NAVI MUMBAI VASHI VASHI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10278588 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2547
S R SURESHBABU BFHPS8718G NA 150.00 GENERAL MERCHANTS M G ROAD SRINIVASAPUR POST KOLAR DISTT KARNATAKA KOLAR 563135 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
10281859 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2548
SUJATHA GOPAVARAM AKMPG7598M G PRASADA RAO 75.00 D NO-58/1-U/S FORT NEAR SANKARA MANDIRAM CHITHAMBARRAO STREET KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10282748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2549
VISHNUKUMAR GOPALBHAI PATEL ATKPP6407H GOPALBHAI PATEL 195.00 A-13 KADAM APP OPP SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE NR GOV TUBEWEL, BOPAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10288265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2550
JIGNESKUMAR RATILAL SHAH BITPS0559L RATILAL SHAH 195.00 DESAI NAGAR SOCIETY  TALOD SABARKANTHA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383215 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10307737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2551
PRAVINCHANDRA TRIKAMDAS VALIA ADGPV1393L TRIKAMDAS VALIA 195.00

B-603,6TH FLOOR, B-WING VASANT SADHANA CHS LTD. MAHAVIR NAGAR, DHANUKAR WADI KANDIVALI 
(WEST),MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10308520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2552
VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA BEHPS4770P MEGH SHYAM SHARMA 195.00 C/O ASHOK KUMAR A-10 SECTOR-52 NEAR rWA COMMUNITY CENTER GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN300966-IN300966-
10311837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2553
MANOJ KEJRIWAL AEGPK1700F BISHAN SARUP KEJRIWAL 75.00 HOUSE NO 5 JAGAT COLONY HARYANA BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10312833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2554
K GIRIAPPA ABTPG3585E KARIGOWDA 1173.00 851/E, 5TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10312976 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2555
DHANRAJ DEORA AAFHD0899D NA 195.00 G-104, SURYA VIHAR, KAPASHERA BORDER,  GURGAON (HARYANA) HARYANA GURGAON 122001 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10319335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2556
M SHANKARAIAH AFAPS5225E MANCHAIAH 195.00 NO 43E 14TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10320507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2557
DEBENDRA KUMAR SETHI AAFHD0648Q SUKHA NAND SETHI 195.00 39B, KANKURGACHI 2ND LANE  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054 INDIA

IN301740-IN301740-
10320980 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2558
MILIND MANOHAR BIJOOR AACPB1552A MANOHAR ANAND BIJOOR 315.00 F-14, SARASWAT COLONY SARASWATI ROAD SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10327597 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2559
KALYAN CHAUDHURI ADQPC5512J GANAMOHAN CHAUDHURI 195.00 834/1, SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD, HOWRAH,  WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711104 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10329934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2560
MAHENDRA M MANDOT AABPJ0646G MANEKCHAND MANDOT 195.00 MANEK EMPORIUM 190 A S K MEMON STREET ZAVERI BAZAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300749-IN300749-
10330021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2561
DEBENDRA NATH SARKAR AQIPS4974K LATE BANCHARAM SARKAR 15.00 VILL- SHIMULIA PARA, POST- CHANDPARA BAZAR, DIST- NORTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743245 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10331269 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2562
GAURAV VIJAY SINGHEE BBAPS5546M VIJAY SHREELAL SINGHEE 147.00 A -41 , ASHNA 2 JUDGES BUNGLOW ROAD BODEKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380054 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10332563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2563
NILESH MANUBHAI SHAH ACSPS6318K MANUBHAI D SHAH 195.00 202, VIMAL VIHAR 22 SARASWATI SOCIETY JAIN MERCHANT, PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10337884 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2564
MAULIK DINESHBHAI SHAH AMDPS8399D DINESHBHAI SHAH 195.00 2, ABHINAV COLONY NEAR GURUKUL DRIVE IN ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT) GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

IN301485-IN301485-
10348709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2565
SAROJ JINDAL AHEPJ2361E DHAN RAJ JINDAL 150.00

W/O DHANRAJ JINDAL, FLAT NO.141, G S RESIDENCY-II, MODINAGAR, NEAR PURANI CHUNGI, AJMER ROAD, 
JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
10359576 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2566
USHA KATIYAR ARKPK5192L ASHOK KUMAR KATIYAR 195.00 MIG 13 SECTOR 4 BARRA 2 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208027 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10362484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2567
GEETHA H M AIJPG2840D MANJUNATHA 150.00 1359,  1ST CROSS,   18TH   'A'  MAIN J P NAGAR,  2ND PHASE  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10364973 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2568
DUNDAPPA NINGAPPA UPPUNASHI AACPU4106D NINAGAPPA 15.00 MANJUNATH NAGAR IZARI LAKMAPUR HAVERI HAVERI KARNATAKA HAVERI 581110 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10368864 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2569
SHRIDHARA ASEPS8160R ASHWATHANARAYANA SETTY

VENKATARAMAN
ASETTY 75.00 137/E, 3RD MAIN 9TH CROSS, 4TH  STAGE T.K. LAYOUT MYSORE KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10372540 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2570
MIHIR DHIRUBHAI PATEL AKEPP8973H DHIRUBHAI PATEL 195.00 8/29,  GOVT.  E  COLONY, OPP.  AMBER  CINEMA BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380024 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10391013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2571
JASMIN M K AVOPK1701H ABDUL SALAM 279.00 THAYIKURA HOUSE NEAR NEW SREERANG P.O KODUNGALLUR THRISSUR KERALA TRICHUR 680664 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10402343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2572
CHANDAN KUMAR GOLECHA ADJPG0860E CHETAN MAL GOLECHA 180.00 GOLECHA FARM, AJMER ROAD, . BEAWAR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN BEAWAR 305901 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10402936 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2573
RENU BHARATKUMAR JAIN AFDPJ1717R LATE JAYANTILAL JAIN 195.00 950/1 SHERKHAN GALLI NAGRATHPET CROSS BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10407986 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2574
CHAITALI KINNARBHAI SHAH BGKPS5602R KISHORBHAI NANDLAL SHAH 195.00 11, RUKSHMANI VALLABH SOC., OPP. YOGSHRAM SOC., MANEKBAUG, AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10408221 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2575
NARESHKUMAR RASIKLAL PRAJAPATI ARTPP7952J RASIKLAL CHAMANLAL PRAJAPATI 195.00 176- 84, KALADI DARVAJA RABARIVAS, ANDARNO VISTAR AT. PATDI, DASADA DIST. SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382765 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10416050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2576
HARIN PANALAL SHAH AFOPS9336J PANALAL RAM SHAH 210.00 C/O. SHANKAR MASALA GRUH 42, SHRI SOCIETY,NR. GANGOTRI APPTS. OPP. JAWAHAR SOC. VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390004 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10428580 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2577
NIRAV HARSHADRAY JOSHI AHTPJ3269N HARSHADRAY H JOSHI 105.00 6, RATNADEEP SOCIETY MALPUR ROAD  MODASA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383315 INDIA

IN301645-IN301645-
10433890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2578
ALPA CHANDRAKANTBHAI PAREKH AMRPP0994M CHANDRAKANTBHAI PAREKH 195.00 J-2,KOMAL ENCLAVE P.T.COLLEGE ROAD NR.SHANTINAGAR BUS STAND,PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10440342 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2579
RAVI KAMOJI AJIPK6328C CHANDRASHEKHAR KAMOJI 30.00 SHRI DANAMMA BUILDING, CITB PLOT NO 56 , MICHIGAN COMPOUND SAPTAPUR, DHARWAD KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10446727 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2580
JOSEPH EDASSERY D AAIPE9123C EDASSERY OUSEPH DEVASSY 15.00 EDASSERY HOUSE KIDANGOOR P O  ERNAKULAM, KERALA KERALA ALWAYE 683591 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10449173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2581
ASHVINKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL ASHPP4042J DAHYABHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL 150.00 AT. SAKRIA TA. BALASINOR  DIST. KHEDA GUJARAT ANAND 388255 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10467918 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2582
AKHIL S HIRANYA AAOPH5655G B H SRIDHARA 195.00 NO 8-2 JANAKI NIVAS BULL TEMPLE ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
10474682 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2583
RAJEEV KUMAR JALANHUF AASHR3681Q NA 60.00 S/O MAKHAN LAL JALAN I C R ROAD DARJEE MOHALLA GIRIDIH JHARKHAND JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 INDIA

IN302978-IN302978-
10486723 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2584
NIMISHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA SHAH ADPPS0357J NA 195.00 1 GANGOTRI SOCIETY PRATIKSHA OLD PADRA NR TAGORE NAGAR  BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390015 INDIA

IN300757-IN300757-
10496340 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2585
PUSHPA DHARMENDRA OSWAL AAAPO8112D DHARMENDRA M OSWAL 27.00 4/3 ANAND SOCIETY SHANKARSHETH ROAD  BEHIND MIRA SOCIETY PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 INDIA

IN300280-IN300280-
10501264 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2586
A V NRMADHUSUDHAN AJOPM8463G ANNAM NARAYANA SETTY 3.00 KNAS ENTERPRISES 224  4TH MAIN  3RD CROSS CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560018 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10504332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2587
JAWAHAR LAL SHARMA AWMPS7717G MOTI LAL SHARMA 600.00 JAIN SWETAMBER MANDIR GALI 1 C R ROAD GIRIDIH  JHARKHAND JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 INDIA

IN302978-IN302978-
10518695 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2588
HEMENDRABHAI CHANDULAL SHAH AFGPS3767R CHANDULAL SHAH 195.00 A/5,JETHABHAI PARK NR.SHANTIVAN BUS STOP NARAYANNAGAR ROAD.PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10522305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2589
B R KHAMITKAR AQVPK6557D K V RAMANATH 300.00 C/O SHOP CUM RESIDENT NO 688 KHAMITKAR DURUGOJAPPA TEXTILES MANDIPET DAVANGERE KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577002 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10528245 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2590
TARUNABEN ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI APKPP2989N ISHVARBHAI S PRAJAPATI 195.00 A-14,ANIRDESH BUNGLOW UVARSAD  DIST-GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382427 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10538609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2591
MOSMI JAIN AFMPJ0788D VIKASKUMAR JAIN 210.00 30/32, OFF.  11, 1ST FLOOR PRABHU  SUNDER  BUILDING RAM WADI , KALBADEVI  ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300749-IN300749-
10544938 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2592
SHAH KANUBHAI CHIMANLAL BGJPS9447R SHAH CHIMANLAL 30.00 FLAT NO 204 2ND FLOOR PLOT NO 197 JAWAHAR NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400104 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10591776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2593
VIVEK R NAIK AAMPN5391F R C NAIK 300.00 66, 21ST MAIN,C/O SATWIK ENTERPRISES MARENaHALLI J.P.NAGAR 2ND PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10611473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2594
BOTRE PRAKASH CHANDRAKANT AGCPB5267E BOTRE CHANDRAKANT 468.00 B-001,BHARATSHREE CO OP HOU.SOC.LTD, S. NO. 104/1/1 (PART), GANESHNAGAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 INDIA

IN301098-IN301098-
10612611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2595
MAGIWALA DAIVIN RAJNIKANT AABHM3764J NA 195.00 'RACHNA' NO. 3, RUPAM SOCIETY NR. PROFESSOR COLONY NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA

IN301485-IN301485-
10624874 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2596
PATEL PRAHLADBHAI BHAICHAND ABRPP7269G BHAICHAND PATEL 195.00 9-SHANKAR SOCIETY NR SUNDAR NAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10636445 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2597
MILAN MAHENDRA BHAYANI AEPPB9626Q MAHENDRA MANILAL BHAYANI 195.00 M-303 VARDHMAN NAGAR CHS DR R P ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10675537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2598
PATIL ARUN MAHADEV ABQPP7142M MAHADEV GUNDA PATIL 6.00 RH NO 19 SWAPNA NAGARI SIDDHIVINAYAK NAGARI PRADHIKARAN NIGDI  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 INDIA

IN303719-IN303719-
10675613 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2599
DIVYANG MANUBHAI SHAH BFPPS2788A MANUBHAI BHOGILAL SHAH 195.00 403- PRIMA APPARTMENT OPP SUN RISE PARK SOCIETY PATLOD ROAD NADIAD GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10686872 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2600
ALKESHKUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH AWAPS2985A RASIKLAL SHAH 195.00 1, MANGALYA-5, RADHAVALLABH COLONY, OPP. DURGA HIGH SCHOOL, MANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10711539 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2601
PATEL NAROTTAMBHAI ISHVERDAS AFIPP9942F PATEL ISHVERDAS PITAMBERDAS 600.00 A-6, MANMOHAN SOCIETY, B/H. R. G. YADAV SCHOOL, OPP. ASOPALAV SOC., SAIJPUR BOGHA, AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382345 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10720044 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2602
PRASANTA CHITLANGIA ACEPC2881K PRABHUDAYAL 195.00 MARAWARI PATTI P. S. ENGLISH BAZAR SOUTH BALUCHAR DISTT. MALDA. WEST BENGAL MALDA 732101 INDIA

IN300159-IN300159-
10734278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2603
GANPAT CHAND JAIN ABJPJ9129R LATE SHRI

BASTICHANDJIJAI
N 195.00 130 KHARTARA VAS WARD NO 5 JALORE RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JALORE 343001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10740638 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2604
KULBARGI NARAYANSA SURESH ADBPS8827R NARAYANSA 195.00 NO. 4, ARCOT SRINIVASACHAR ROAD, CHIKKAPETE, . BANGALORE (KAR.) MADHYA PRADESH BETUL 460053 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10749985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2605
VIVEK BABU ALKPB9414G SH UMA

SHANKERUPADHY
AY 75.00 K - 17/15 A WEST GHONDA GALI NO-2 DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10765146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2606
MACHA RAMAIAH AIJPM7788E VENKATA NARAYANA 390.00 10-104-14D4 WARD-2 J N COLONY MARKAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH MARKAPUR 523316 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10767987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2607
SATYANARAYAN MANDALAPU ABXPM8787C SANKAR NARAYANA 300.00

FLAT NO-301,  KAUSTHABHAM APARTMENT KRISHNARAJAPURAM,NEAR SARVANI NAGAR 100 FEET RING ROAD, 
VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 535002 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10774398 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2608
ANJNA MEHROTRA ADRPM3641H ASHOK MEHROTRA 6.00 65 STATE BANK COLONY   DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110033 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
10775927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2609
RAMESH NAYAK K ARBPK1187C SHAMBHAYYA NAYAK 30.00 KODANDOOR HOUSE MAIRE P O  KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD 671552 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10778100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2610
RAJEEV HARDIA HUF AAQHR4809A PRATAP SINGH HARDIA 195.00 69, HARDIYA COMPOUND,   INDORE (M.P.) MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10791574 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2611
GAJANAND GARG ATEPG9785H OM PRAKASH GARG 195.00 MAHAVEER NAGAR 1.P.N 57 RANTHBOR ROAD  SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10798956 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2612
JAYCHAND K JAIN AADHJ6262Q NA 1200.00 PRIYANKA SELECTION NO 3 2ND CROSS R T STREET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10825508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2613
SHAH CHANDANI D BLUPS5647H DILIPKUMAR SUMATILAL SHAH 195.00 S-6 ANURAG FLAT NR SHANTIVAN BUS STOP NARAYANNAGAR ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10828293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2614
J A EARANNA AABPE9086D ANJANAPPA JYOTHI PURA 1200.00 NO 1429 1ST MAIN 1ST CROSS NEAR GKVK JUDICIAL LAYOUT YELAHANKA BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560065 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10835489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2615
PATEL ANKIT PRAVINBHAI ARMPP3892Q PRAVINBHAI PATEL 195.00 B NO 4, ROOP MADHURI SOCIETY NR. SHANGHAVI RAILWAY CROSSING NARANPURA AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10840610 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



2616
SULABHA SUBHASH CHAUDHARI ACJPC9535H SUBHASH CHAUDHARI 60.00 A 1 R B CLASSIC 25 BIJLI NAGAR  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10892828 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2617
RAJANISH SHETTY AHHPS8952R MOHANDAS SHETTY 102.00 401 SHARAVATI KONKAN RAIL VIHAR SECTOR 40 NERUL W NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400706 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10904070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2618
CHANDRA SHEKAR SESHAM ARZPS8254L JAYARAMAPPA SESHAM 27.00 NO 160, 3RD CRS, 2ND STAGE BENGALURU, 3RD BLOCK NAGARBHAVI, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10920211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2619
YERRAPALLI JAYARAMI REDDY ABQPY5871J YERRAPALLI VENKATESWARA REDDY 6.00 D.NO.6/26 C/O LAXMI GENERAL STORES PRATHIPADU MANDAL GUNTUR DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522020 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10922466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2620
ANAND SIMAR SINGH BICPS1043Q GURMIT SINGH 117.00 H.NO.-186-C, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL, HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10922704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2621
JAYABEN V ZALADI AAEPZ6399K J N RABADIYA 195.00 335 POPATBHAI SORATHIYA BHAVAN SADAR BAZAR RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

IN301143-IN301143-
10927532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2622
DHRUMIL PRADIP SHAH BTWPS7987Q PRADIP BHOGILAL SHAH 195.00 103/104, RUSHABH APT NR. JAIN TEMPLE ADAJAN PATIYA RANDER ROAD SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 395009 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
10935757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2623
RAHUL BACHUBHAI ZAVERI AACPZ2532Q BACHUBHAI JAGABHAI ZAVERI 195.00 404, SHREE VIJAY APPARTMENT, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10938724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2624
B SUBBA RAO AOFPB3081H RAJAIAH 75.00 H NO 3-73 UPPALAVARI STREET WARD 10 JAGGAIAHPETA ANDHRA PRADESH JAGGAYAPETH 521175 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10945327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2625
ARUNA BADRINATH AFGPB2049M BADRI NATHDE 30.00 NO 7/3/247 NEW NO 7/3/156 MAIN ROAD HINDUPUR ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR 515201 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10945544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2626
I RAJAGURU ABWPR8013M P IRULAPPAN 30.00 FLAT NO Q 2 PARK ENCLAVE NO 1 BESANT ROAD CHOKKIKULAM MADURAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625002 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10956312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2627
A CHINNAPPAN AINPC4954C ARULAPPAN 6.00 27/8-B, GROUND FLOOR 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR VELACHERY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10970115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2628
THAKKAR DHAVAL MUKESH AEVPT6601B MUKESH V THAKKAR 150.00 202, KRUSHNA NILLA OPP. ANAND VATIKA WAGHA ROAD BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10973843 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2629
S PREETHI AWGPS8517E LATE SAMPATHRAJ 30.00

NO 203 2ND FLOOR DIAMOND ENCLAVE APARTMENT JAYALAKSHMI VILAS ROAD CHAMARAJA MOHALLA 
MYSORE. KARNATAKA MYSORE 570005 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10977942 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2630
YOGESH SHARMA ASQPS9421D LILA DHAR SHARMA 42.00 HOUSE NO 482/1 WARD NO 6 PARTAP MOHALLA NEAR HOLLY CHILD SCHOOL ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10986036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2631
KHYATI ASHWINBHAI MEHTA AIJPM1615J ASHWINBHAI MEHTA 195.00 GARDEN VIEW APPARTMENT, BEHIND MOTOR HOUSE, PARK COLONY, JAMNAGAR. GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10990777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2632
LEELAVATHI A S AFTPA7954B AMATEKOPPA S K 45.00 B 14 SECTOR NO 40 NAVANAGAR BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587103 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10995063 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2633
MAHESHA S APRPM6439D V C SIDDARAJU 6.00 NO 91 GULURAPPANA MATTA ROAD VIJAYAPURA BANGALORE KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562135 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11019083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2634
MAHAVEER BAFNA AHVPB9141M KUSHAL JAIN 750.00 NAVKAR ELECTRICALS MAHESH PLAZA  PB ROAD OPP OLD BUS STAND DAVANGERE KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11025650 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2635
NAGABHUSHANA D S AFZPN4911P DODDERI SIDDAPPA 150.00 NO 241 NEAR BUS STOP DODDERI TALUK- MADHUGIRI DISTRICT- TUMKUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572112 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11026782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2636
KANDARP VALMIKBHAI DHEBAR AKNPD3956F VILMIKBHAI J DHEBAR 195.00 FLAT NO 203 SHREE ARIHANT APPARTMENT JIVRAJ PARK AMBIKA TOWNSHIP NAVA MAUVA ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11028184 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2637
PATEL BHARGAV HARIBHAI ASXPP2105N HARIBHAI KHODIDAS PATEL 195.00 NO-3-11-52 BULAKHI PADO NR SARDA TOKIZ PASE SALVI VADA ROAD PATAN. GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11046553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2638
SONALBEN S SHAH BMQPS4910L D J GANDHI 195.00 B-12, AMIZARA APPARTMENT, OLD JUNCTION ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, SURENDRANAGAR. GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11072841 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2639
RENU D ARORA AAIPA5373L TILAK RAJ DUGGAL 195.00 102 OLD GUPTA COLONY VIJAY NAGAR DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
11092414 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2640
SATEESH BELEMKAR AFIPB2182F VISHNURAO BELEMKAR 27.00 PLOT NO 26 SHARADA NAGAR SHIRPUR DIST DHULE, MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL 425405 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
11115810 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2641
NAGARATNA NAIK AWDPN3582H RAMAKRISHNA 300.00 C-1 HNO 5 HIGH COURT STAFF QUARTERS BELLUR DHARWAD KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580011 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11123349 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2642
G RADHIKA AJCPR0576K GAMPA BRAHMAJI RAO 90.00

FLAT NO 201, SAI KRISHNA ENCLAVE PLOT NO 50-40-16/5 OPP PUNJABI DHABA TPT COLONY SEETAMMDHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11127963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2643
HITENDRA BHOGILAL MODI ABOPM4805G MODI BHOGILAL AMARATLAL 195.00 3/B LAXMINARAYAN SOCIETY USMANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN300126-IN300126-
11166445 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2644
SURESHKUMAR SATYANARAYAN AAUPS7959J SATYANARAYAN 60.00 NO 28 NELSON MANICKAM ROAD AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600029 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11171128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2645
REKHA BALKRISHNA JOSHI ACVPJ9841K JAYESH PUROHIT 195.00 B - 101, MANIBHADRA AVENUE NR. PARSHW TOWER, SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11196115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2646
S S ANGADAGERI AAOPA6103G SANGANABASAPPA 600.00

122 3RD MAIN ANJANEYA TEMPLE STREET OPP ASHOKA RESIDENCY GM PALYA BANGALORE NORTH NEW 
THIPPASANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11247062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2647
PUSHPA AGGARWAL AGNPA9425C DHARAM CHAND GOYAL 60.00 H.NO. 1244 SECTOR-16-17 HISAR HARYANA HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
11267257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2648
BHANUMATI ROY CHOUDHURY AGHPR7244L N K BHATTACHARJEE 600.00 309 SCION VISTA 7TH MAIN G M PALYA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11295995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2649
NIKITA GOYAL ASYPG8917E BRIJ MOHAN GOYAL 195.00 38/51 MOTIKUNJ LOHAMANDI AGRA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282002 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
11360850 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2650
VIMAL GORDHANDAS MODI AKUPM8730B GORDHANDAS 3.00 043, Giriraj Building Rajawadi Ghatkopar East Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
11373755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2651
HOSAKERE SIDDAVERAPPA KAPINAIAH ACMPK0648L SIDDAVEERAPPA 150.00 49/3, SHAKERMATT ROAD, BASAVANAGUDI, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
11389985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2652
MUVVALA LAKSHMI

NARASIMHASWAM
Y BJEPS0901E MUVVALA LAKSHMI NARAYANA 195.00 DOOR NO 5-3 THIMMASAMUDRAM POST  VIA-SANTHARAVURU ANDHRA PRADESH CHIRALA 523189 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11409639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2653
GEETHA J KABBUR ACZPK8518J JAYADEVAPPA B KABBUR 195.00 BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BYADGI HAVERI BYADGI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HAVERI 581106 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11490326 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2654
NAG UDDAM AADPU3497N NAG ALOK KUMAR 600.00 105/C SECTOR-8 UKKUNAGARAM GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530032 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11501802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2655
NITESH BHANDARI AAJPB3016C NEMI CHAND BHANDARI 195.00 260, MAYUR 4TH B ROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342003 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11538490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2656
K R PRABHAKAR AZRPP0094K KOLATLU RAMAIAH 15.00 307 WARD NO 7 NEAR GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL NIMMAKALA KUNTE CHIKBALLAPUR KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562101 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11544238 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2657
ARINDAM HALDAR AAOPH5128E GOVINDKUMAR HALDAR 90.00 C 16 YASH CLASSIC PASHAN SVS ROAD PASHAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411021 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11564468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2658
KRUNAL CSHAH AHLPS4363C CHANDRAKANT NSHAH 195.00 BLDG.NO.126/3529,3RD FLOOR, PANT NAGAR,NR SAHAKAR MARKET GHATKOPER(E) MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400075 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11564712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2659
RAMESH R MEHTA AAHPM7085N RAMNIKLAL MEHTA 195.00 39, JANKI NIKETAN , 2 ND FLOOR, DR.R.P.RO, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11566802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2660
ALPA C SHAH AAKPS8798P CHANDRAKANT N SHAH 195.00 Near Canara Bank Flat No 8 Dinmani Sadan 2nd Floor Rrt Road Mulund West Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11568572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2661
ARATI M DESAI AQRPD8594R RAMAKRISHNA BARKUR UPADHYA 300.00 20/4 Pinto Road   Hubli KARNATAKA HUBLI 580020 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
11584390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2662
KAMAL KISHORE JHAWAR AQLPK6333P PANNALAL JHAWAR 3.00 21/3/511/4, MOOSA BAWALI, CHELAPURA HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500002 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11608345 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2663
J NAGARAJ ABUPN2029H V JAYARAM 255.00 714-716 VASAVI TOWERS  1ST FLOOR RAJA STREET COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11618867 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2664
JYOTSNABEN P PAREKH ARPPP8584L PRITAMLAL I PAREKH 15.00 PAREKHS DELO, GANDHI GALI, VORA BAZAR , BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11630293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2665
AJAY CHANDRAKANT KADAM AIKPK5325J CHANDRAKANT R KADAM 27.00 303 PARTH CHS SEC 21 PLOT NO 37 KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410209 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11638804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2666
ANIL SHIVARAYA SHETTY ALHPS8188D SHIVANNA RAMAYYA SHETTY 195.00 1 / 5 / B, MANGAL BHUVAN  B J.V.P.D.SCHEME, NORTH SOUTH RD NO. 1, VILE PARLE (WEST) ,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400056 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11701467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2667
KALYANJI DEVJI DEDHIA AACPD7919B DEVJI DEDHIA 195.00 404 4TH FLOOR INDER TOWER K S G MARG GOKHALE ROAD S DADAR WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
11712916 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2668
KANJIBHAI T SITAPARA BORPS6021R TARASHIBHAI KARMASHIBHAI SITAPARA 195.00 NILKANTH, JALJIT SOCIETY, STREET NO. 10, B/H. GOKULDHAM, GOKULDHAM MAIN ROAD, RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360004 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11724691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2669
CHANDRASHEKHAR MAHADEV HEGDE AAKPH3040F MAHADEV VIGHNESHWAR HEGDE 150.00 716/6 MARIGUDI SCHOOL  BACKSIDE ROAD  TQ  SIRSI KARNATAKA SIRSI 581401 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11783248 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2670
CHAMARAJ PAWADEPPA BANGI AERPB3282L PAWADEPPA MALLAPPA BANGI 300.00 CHAMRAJ BANGI 9 VIJAYNAGAR KELAGERI ROAD DHARWAD KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11815935 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2671
KUSHAGRA PANDEY APIPP0843B MAKHAN PANDEY 30.00 32 F 8 PRAMATESH BARUA SARANI BALLYGUNGE  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700019 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11834041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2672
SREERAGHAVAN SUNDARESAN BKMPS6509R SUNDERASAN 900.00 P O BOX 91 DOHA QATAR QATAR NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11854560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2673
VENKATA SATYANARAYANA MURTHYKARRA AHTPK9928R RAMA MURTHY KARRA 150.00

C/O KARRA RAMA MURTY FLAT NO -908 LANSUM GREENS APARTMENT MADHAVADHARA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
VISAKHAPATNAM URBA VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN,ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530007 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11883885 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2674
NAVEEN G KULKARNI AYOPK1489P GANAPATHRAO MAHADEVRAO KULKARNI 18.00 Ward No 19 Opp Choudamma Temple Bharampura Harihar  Davangere KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577601 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
11884713 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2675
VRUSHALI VIKAS NAIK ADEPN9013D VIKAS GAJANAN NAIK 165.00 11 HARSHAL CHS HARINIWAS VATTY WADI LBS ROAD THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11902224 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2676
VENKATA YELLAJI

SAIKRISHNANANDU
RI ACKPN0633N SRI RAMA RAONANDURI 432.00

SO SRI RAMARAO H NO162752771 GA VENTURE 160 VENKATAGIRI COLONY GADDIANNARAM KV RANGAREDDY 
SAROORNAGAR,TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11927791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2677
NHM GURUBASAVARAJYAH ADOPN0309E GANGADHARAIAH 300.00 H NO 4, SEERI BUILDING NEAR JAKAREDDY HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11956919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2678
ASHOK PRALLHAD DESHPANDE AGSPD5686P DESHPANDE PRALLHAD BALWANT 15.00 FLAT NO 3 PUNYASHREE APTS DAHANUKAR COLONY S NO 7 KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12004648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2679
VIPUL V SHAH AABHV7307L VENILAL K SHAH 195.00 307 YUSUF MAHERALI ROAD 2/45, KRISHNA NIWAS MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
12085505 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2680
SHAILESH ROHATGI AAEPR1980Q MUKAT BEHARI ROHATGI 75.00 BL 16 SHALIMAR BAGH   DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12123726 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2681
MEER FAROOQ ALIKHAN AGTPA0568N MEER ABID ALIKHAN 75.00 NO 16 2 751 KARAN BAGH SAIDABAD   HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500059 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12133099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2682
KIRTI KHATRI AGLPK8804H CHETAN KHATRI 204.00 5 A SAHAJANAND APARTMENT TARANG SOC AKOTA STADIUM  BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12198772 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2683
MADHAVI VALLEPU AEOPV5040F VENKATA SURYUDU VALLEPU 222.00 19 4 34 12 C 5 RAGHUNA REDDY COLONY STV NAGAR TIRUPATHI CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12220566 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2684
KESHAV RAMA PUTHRAN AEVPP6374H RAMA 195.00 A/102, SHREEYOG CHS LTD JAYRAJ NAGAR, VAZIRA NAKA, BORIVALI WEST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400091 INDIA

IN301151-IN301151-
12249676 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2685
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BPIPS9712K SURENDRA BABU SHARMA 195.00 B-54 KAILASH MARG SUBHASH NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12313240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2686
DHANANJAY GOVIND SAPTARSHI ALYPS3397K GOVIND KESHAV SAPTARSHI 195.00 230 CHOUPATI KARANJA SAVARKAR CHOWK AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12356926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2687
DINESH PRABHUDAS KOTECHA AHRPK6684Q PRABHUDAS JIVANBHAI KOTECHA 135.00 NILKANTH OPP JOSHI HADWAID 1 RAVALIA PLOT  PORBANDAR GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 INDIA

IN300183-IN300183-
12364647 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2688
SUMAN SINGH AMUPS0864Q SACHIDANAND SINGH 195.00 TRIMURTI COMPLEX 56/1/1 KINGS ROAD HOWRAH WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12404438 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2689
HOSANGBHAI PHIROZE BODHANWALA AALPB9752H PHIROZE JAMSHEDJI BODHANWALA 150.00 301- BLESSING APPARTMENT PUSHPAVIHAR SOCIETY B\H , JAYSHANKAR PARTY PLOT  NAVSARI,GUJARAT GUJARAT NAVASARI 396445 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12426393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2690
YOGESH KUMAR CHETIWAL ABNPY8693H SHOCHANDA 9.00 R/61, Camp No 5, Jwala Puri, Sunder Vihar S O West Delhi  Delhi DELHI NEW DELHI 110087 INDIA

IN302814-IN302814-
12437619 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2691
PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY AHEPS8210K DEVDAS SHRINIWAS NAYAK 15.00 2/22, SONAL APPT, JAYPRAKASH NAGA GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12451107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2692
ARJANDAS BALUMAL NARANG AAOPN1213E BALUMAL THAWARDAS NARANG 195.00 PUSHPAJALI  FLATS 21 KRISHNA KUNJ SOCIETY BHAIRAVNATH ROAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380028 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12515970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2693
SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH AIXPS0187R BHADRA SINGH BIR 150.00 F4 SHRIRAMRIJ APART OPP TANATAN DHABHA AYO  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12529543 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2694
CHAIN KARAN JAIN ACIPJ9599F LATE SUBH KARANJAIN 420.00 37/695 BAJNATH PARA  RAIPUR (CG) CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12531796 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2695
VIRENDRA B TRIVEDI ABAPT0113E BHORANATH D TRIVEDI 195.00 A1 MADHAV NAGAR OPP WARS NO 6 AKOTA NULL BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12557595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2696
V SUBRAMANIAN AKNPS0080P V KRISHNAN KUTTY 600.00 M 201 MAYURESH SRISHTI LBS MARG BHANDUP  (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400078 INDIA

IN301151-IN301151-
12719716 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2697
DEEPAK SHIVPUTRA PHUTANE ABEPP1992P SHIVPUTRA SATYAPPA PHUTANE 144.00 8TH LANE GIRL HIGHSCHOOL R.D.VRL TRANSPORT JAYSINGPUR JAYSINGPUR MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12737636 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2698
RANGAMMAL AJOPR1845B K R EASWARAN 150.00 14 TEACHERS COLONY BHARATHI PURAM PALLAPALAYAM IRUGUR VIA COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641103 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12750928 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2699
KALABEN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH ACPPS6801G DIPAKKUMAR BHAILALBHAI SHAH 195.00 A 12 SUN DIVINE 1 OPP PRASANG PARTY PLOT GOTA DASKROI CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12830426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2700
JOY K KURIAKOSE ACLPJ7788F KURIAKOSE 3.00 NAREKATTU HOUSE PIRAVOM P.O. ERNAKULAM (DIST) KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686664 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12834818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2701
HATTARKI AMITH SURESH ACIPH2080B SURESH CHANNAPPA HATTARKI 30.00 A/P HALKARNI TAL GADHINGL A/J DIST KOLHAPUR HALKARNI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SAWANTWADI 416506 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12877218 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2702
DAYANANDA J JUNJARWAD AMSPJ3298D JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD 24.00 DAYANANDA JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD SIDRAMESHWAR COLONY JAMKHANDI BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA JAMKHANDI 587301 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12905820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2703
PRECILA GRACE LOBO AAPPL2367L DAMIAN CUNNA 195.00 W/O LATE RICHARD LOBO RICH GRACE NAI OPP ASHRAYA HOSPITAL CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12914677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2704
PHANSALKAR VIKRANT AJIT ALDPP5389D AJIT SHRINIWAS PHANSALKAR 18.00 SUKHWANI UDHYAN ROW HOUSE 1 OPP DEVI LINK PIMPRI CHINCHWAD LINK ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12917047 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2705
RAJIB HUI ABNPH4430K CHANCHAL KUMAR HUI 150.00

AKASHNEEL APARTMENT, 43 RABINDRA NATH TAGORE ROAD, BEDIAPARA , YUVA SANGHA CLUB, KOLKATA 
BEDIAPARA,WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700077 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12938362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2706
CHITRA S AMLPC9958J MOHAN V K 135.00 W/O Honey Haridas,saradalayam,near CDS,Alappuzha,Alappuzha,Alissery war Alappuzha KERALA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12970737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2707
ARUNA KUMARI PRAYAGA AEWPP1162N VELURI KRISHNA MURTHY 114.00 H NO 2 2 647 185 8A 158 BAGH AMBERPET  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
13112273 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2708
PRADEEP KUMAR GURU AOXPG5552Q SRINNIBAS GURU 6.00 AT STAFF COLONY PO/DIST SONEPUR SONEPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALANGIR 767017 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13121803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2709
RAJKUMAR BHANGADIYA AHRPB3190L RAMVILASH BHANGADIYA 195.00 14-6-414 NAGAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13129569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2710
ARUNA DEVI SONI ADMPA9683J LAXMINARAYAN SONI 195.00 20-2-400 HUSSAINI ALAM  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500064 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13206518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2711
DEVESH KUMAR AGARWAL ABIPA2552L KESHAO SARAN AGARWAL 57.00 WARD NO 17 MOHALLA SAHUKARA BILASPUR DISTT RAMPUR BILASPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR 244921 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13224319 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2712
SAVITA PRASAD POKALE AUPPP4371A PANDARINATH 9.00 PLOT NO. 20 , AMMA BHAGAWAN PRASHANT NAGAR, BEHIND MCL HEGGERI EXTN , OLD HUBLI HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13229300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2713
VEENA SINGH BHPPS3965P SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 18.00 QR NO 310 SECTOR 1B H S C L QUARTER BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND BOKARO 827012 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
13239645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2714
MANOJ A GNAMBOOTHIRY BBYPM2709J GANAPATHY NAMBOOTHIRY 150.00 ADIKAMANA MAIKAD P O MEKKAD S O ERNAKULAM KERALA KERALA ALWAYE 683589 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13255539 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2715
K VIJAYA RAGHAVAN ACTPV0629D KABEER DOSS 210.00 30/251 B NEW HOUSING UNIT  THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 613005 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13335508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2716
CHUNILAL KESHAVJI SHAH AMWPS2412A NA 450.00 801 GERALDINE VILLA 13 ROAD CENTRAL AVENUE ROAD AMBEDKAR GARDAN CHEMBUR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 INDIA

IN300888-IN300888-
13365415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2717
VIJAY JAYWANT MANDKE AHZPM7123N JAYWANT RAGHUNATH MANDKE 15.00 VASUDHA APPARTMENT GR FLOOR BRAHMIN SOIETY MURBAD ROAD KALYAN W KALYAN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13368200 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2718
JOY P V ABGPV6785J VARKEY VARKEY 45.00 SHARON HOUSE MIDAYIKUNNAM THALAYOLAPARAMBU P O KOTTAYAM KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686605 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13518598 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2719
KAVITA PATEL AOXPP0847D PANKAJ PATEL 69.00 D-1 GAIL COLONY ABU ROAD DISTT SIROHI RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN SIROHI 307026 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13554000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2720
RAJESH SHARMA BWGPS5839C ANTHONY DASS SABASTIN 30.00 203 10TH CROSS WILLIAM TOWN TOWN JAYAMAHALA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560046 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13588113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2721
DHANUSH KUMAR K AWIPD4060H SHASHIRAJ K 270.00 UDAYADRI NILAYA KARKALA ROAD PADUBIDRI UDUPI KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574111 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13827049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2722
PRASHANT R GAWADE AIWPG1348P RAMESH M GAWADE 30.00 WARLI POLICE CAMP BLD NO 11 R NO 4 SIRPOCHKHANWALA RD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13832182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2723
KAMAKSHI M C BZWPK7475D CHANNE GOWDA 30.00 W/O ASHOK D B OPP GANESHA TEMPLE MAIN ROAD ALDUR CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13995179 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2724
KAILASH ASARAMJI AGRWAL AHWPA7274M ASARAMJI N AGRWAL 84.00 NEAR MADHYAMESHWAR MANDIR   WASHIM MAHARASHTRA KHAMGAON 444505 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
14148211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2725
MALKA HINGAR ACAPH8057J RAJENDRA 600.00 177  ALAKHADHAM  NAGAR SANWER ROAD UJJAIN, M P MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456010 INDIA

IN300888-IN300888-
14154495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2726
A CHANDRA SEKHAR AALPA0208R A RAMA CHANDRARAO 195.00 NO 1/32  1/42 I ROAD  ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14212359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2727
POONAM SONI AYHPS0795H LAXMINARAYAN SONI 195.00 20-2-400 OLD KABUTAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500064 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14236189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2728
VENKATESH B DESHPANDE BTVPD3288G BHIMRAO 300.00 LIG 1/6 KHB COLONY KHB COLONY NAVANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580025 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14245495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2729
TRILOK JIWATRAM MANGHANI ACDPM8956A JIWATRAM MILANDAS MANGHWANI 30.00 SHX/330 WARD 11/B SADHU VASWANI SOCIETY GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT GUJARAT BHUJ 370201 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14255595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2730
SUBRAHMANYARAJ VADIRAJ PANCHAMUKHI AAUPP5369D VADIRAJ 300.00 S/O VADIRAJ E/76 SECTOR NO 54 NAVANAGAR BAGALKOT BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587103 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14339669 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2731
KISHOR BACHULAL RAGHVANI ALDPR1009G BACHULAL RAGHVANI 84.00

FLT NO A1 MAITREE AVENU CO OP SOCITY MAHALAXMI NAGAR HIRAWADI ROAD PANCHVATI NASHIK NASHIK 
MAHARASHTRA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300513-IN300513-
14363620 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2732
MOHIT JAYANTILAL KAWAD DKQPK4267Q JAYANTILAL 90.00 JAWALI BAZAAR 2ND CROSS NARSINGSA GALLI GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14390783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2733
TAPASHETTI PRAKASH ISHWARAPPA AACPI5401M ISHWARAPPA 195.00 S/O ISHWARAPPA ASHA GAURI NILAYA H NO 263 ROOPLAND BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14425056 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2734
SREENIVASA RAO BONDA AHJPB1453E SATYAM BONDA 15.00 H NO 1-76 ADDAMPALLE  PAMARU ANDHRA PRADESH RAMA CHANDRA PURAM 533262 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
14435549 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



2735
HIFZUR RAHMAN AHCPV1229K HRV MOLANA 15.00 13/39 2ND MAIN ROAD MARUTHINAGAR JAYANAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14462420 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2736
MOHAMMED KOYA C AZSPC8290P ABDUL RAHIMAN 33.00 CHAKKIYATHIL HOUSE PAKARA THANALUR PO MALAPPURAM KERALA TIRUR 676307 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14502534 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2737
VEENA KALSAD AVZPV5963D SHANKRAPPA 390.00 NEAR MALLARAYANKATTI BETGERI GADAG KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GADAG 582102 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14669689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2738
DEVENDRA S BHATIA AIXPB4006G SRICHAND PARSURAM BHATIA 3.00

BLDG NO 6C FLAT NO 114 SEWA SAMITI CHS SS NGR FLANK ROAD NEAR SHANMUKHA NANDA HALL KOLIWADA 
SION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14767659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2739
AVIJIT GHOSH AIQPG2815H ABANI KUMAR GHOSH 90.00

AVIJIT GHOSH FLAT-1B, JAMALS MASILA ILLAM, 1ST FLOOR, 48/162, RANGARAJAPURAM MAIN ROAD 
KODAMBAKKAM,TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14776849 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2740
SMT DHARAMVATI AOLPP3192B LATE MADAN LALPRABHAKAR 300.00 GALI  KHAI WALI  KT. KHAZANA H. NO. 1323 AMRITSAR PUNJAB PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 INDIA

IN300888-IN300888-
14804932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2741
CONNEL DSOUZA AFWPD4104K BAPTIST DIOGO DSOUZA 360.00 703 MAYUR CLASSIC MILITARY ROAD,ANDHERI EAST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
14845962 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2742
VIJAYA AEXPV4493D RAGHUPATHI RAO 300.00 6 86 AKSHAYA YELLUR KEMMUNDEL UDUPI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574119 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14953773 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2743
NILESH KUMAR AGYPK5711C CHAMPALAL JETHMAL 1845.00 VIKAS FINANCE JAIN MARKET  BELLARY KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15036516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2744
MITESH M JAIN AJSPJ6039K MANILAL DEVICHAND JAIN 60.00 NO 43-1 ,M.G ROAD WEST SIDE CHIKMAGALUR CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15057763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2745
PRAKASH SHETTAR CHQPS3280P ERAPPA SHETTAR 105.00 STAFF STATE BANK OF MYSORE KSRTC BUS DEPOT ROAD YELBURGA(P) (TQ) YELBURGA KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583236 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15225747 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2746
LOKESH MOGRA ANQPM5328J ASHOK KUMAR MOGRA 843.00 R/O 51 KHARAKUWA BEHIND SG SSS AYAD NORTH SOBHAGPURA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15249626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2747
DINESH JAIN ABHPJ1578J NOVRATHMAL LODHA 675.00 NO 112,ASHTA VIHAR,FLAT NO F-102 NARAYANA PILLAI STREET BHARATHINAGAR BANGALORE,KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
15333838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2748
NEETU JAIN ABIPJ6397G RAJ KUSHAL 150.00 203 2ND FLOOR TV COMPLEX BVK IYENGAR ROAD  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
15379094 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2749
SANDESH A GADVI AFZPG7161E ARVIND BASAPPA GADVI 600.00 H NO E 67 MALA POST OFFICE FONTAINHAS MALA  PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15478335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2750
VISHAL VASHDEV TALREJA AGGPT8673E VASHDEV GOBINDRAM TALREJA 195.00 2 DHARMDARSHAN APT D T SECTION  ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 421003 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15566400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2751
SIDDARAMAIAH M S CMAPS8584H SHANKARALINGAPPA 300.00 237 MARASHETTIHALLI GUBBI TUMKUR KARNATAKA TIPTUR 572225 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15614707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2752
SAMBHAJI HANMANT PATIL AJGPP5687F HANMANT S PATIL 144.00 SHREE 330/1B/33 VIJAPUR ROAD SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413004 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15852829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2753
MANOJ K VIBHUTE AACPV3079N KAMALAKAR S VIBHUTE 195.00 903 / 5 ACCOLADE CHS BEHIND LIC BLDG HAJURI DARGAH ROAD E E HIGHWAY THANE WEST THNAE MAHARASHTRA THANE 400604 INDIA

IN301127-IN301127-
16005804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2754
PARMA DEVI SONI AVKPS3510L BALDEV SONI 30.00 TEJVILLA NO 17 A GALI NO 2 RATAN NAGAR TEEN DUKAN SIKAR ROAD DEHAR KA BALAJI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16086829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2755
SHAMBHOO SHARAN SINGH AACPS1904R SATYARAM SINGH 255.00 102 CHAKRESHWARI APTS SARVODAYA NAGAR MULUND MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
16191995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2756
GIRIDHARI GUPTA AEXPG6223N MOHANLAL GUPTA 300.00 QR NO B-3/7 PO B K T P P TOWN SHIP DT BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL SURI 731104 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16211273 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2757
OM PRAKASH LAHOTY AATPL4345G BHANWAR LAL LAHOTY 90.00 FLAT NO 306 307 BAJRANG BALI TOWER CENTRAL SPINE VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16534690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2758
AJIN ALEX AKPPA8980Q DANIEL ALEXANDER 192.00 615 6/615 VADAKENELLIKALAYIL 12 THUKALASSERI THIRUVALLA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16590528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2759
RAJINDER KUMAR DALMIA ABOPD8048E MAHAVIR PRASAD DALMIA 195.00 HJ 757 PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD COLONY FEROZEPUR ROAD  LUDHIANA PUNJAB PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141004 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
17437911 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2760
NIKHIL RAMDAS BHADANGE AINPB3343G RAMDAS LAXMAN BHADANGE 15.00

MEHAR PRASAD APPARTMENT FLAT NO 303 WARD NO 4 NAGPUR ROAD NR GAJANAN BABA APT GOPURI CHOWK 
NAL WARDHA MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 442001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
17464804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2761
SUVERA KANTILAL MOTILAL AIIPS0043B MOTILAL 90.00 BLOK  M 12  ROOM 135 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD LAXMIPURA BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390021 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
17512276 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2762
B VIVEK SHETTY AAKPS5390R BOLLYA AITHAPPA SHETTY 600.00 902 BEACH CLASSIC SEVEN BUNGALOWS VERSOVA ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400061 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
17860493 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2763
RAMAA V SHETTY AJBPS7360P B VIVEK SHETTY 240.00 902 BEACH CLASSIC SEVEN BUNGALOWS VERSOVA ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400061 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
17877017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2764
SAROJBEN PARSHURAMBHAI TRIVEDI ABFPT3477Q PARSHURAMBHAI MOHANLAL TRIVEDI 195.00 BHAVY HARIDWAR PLOT NO 02 OPP SAGAR HALL BLOCK NO 70/A RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
17878100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2765
RAMOHALLI RAMARAO ANANDATHIRTHA AAXPA3887E RAMOHALLI GURURAO RAMARAO 195.00 HOUSE NO C-13 ANTHARIKSHA NAGAR  HASSAN KARNATAKA HASSAN 573201 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
18077391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2766
VIRJENDRA SINGH ARTIYA AAZPA3210B DHARAM SINGH ARTIYA 15.00

11 6 626 RED HILLS BESIDE CRIMINAL COURT NAMPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18091661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2767
B PUNEETH KUMAR BQRPP5326C C BASAVARAJAPPA 300.00 C/O BASAVARAJA PPA SHIVAPRASAD NILAYA BOMMANALKTTI ROAD TIMLAPUR HIRIYUR SHIMOGA BHADRAVATI KARNATAKA BHADRAVATHI 577302 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18095904 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2768
MARUTI LAXMAN PATIL BGEPP1464Q LAXMAN DATTU PATIL 15.00 A P ATIGRE TAL HATKANANGLE  KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416118 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18163365 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2769
SMEETA MAHIMTURA AAOPM7476J HITEN RAMANLAL MAHIMTURA 195.00 UNIQUE HOUSE, 25 S A BRELVI ROAD,  MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
18204964 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2770
RONAKKUMAR POPATBHAI PATEL CHCPP8510K POPATBHAI 30.00 PATEL VAS SONERIPURA PANCHOT NEAR RAMJI MANDIR  MEHSANA GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384205 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18261347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2771
TANUSHREE BHUPESH KHOLIA DJMPK9857F NAVAL KISHOR PANDE 300.00

C 601 SHREE SAI SNEHA COMPLEX NR AAKASH NIDHI RAMDEY PARK ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18372905 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2772
ASHNA ABBAS AHOPA1917B KUMBUKAL MUSTAFA ABBAS 195.00 CHENNANPARA HOUSE ALAPRA POST  KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686544 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18513155 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2773
ASHISH KUMAR KHARIWAL AWVPK1172C SURAJ MAL KHARIWAL 300.00 1 A 39 R C VYAS NAGAR   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18618250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2774
SURENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN ABAPC6495Q LATE MAHENDRA SINGH 69.00 LIG 2230 AWAS VIKAS NO. 3 PANKI KALYANPUR ROAD KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208017 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
18663842 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2775
ASHOK KHANDELWAL ABIPK3872F SHANKARLAL 750.00 2ND FLOOR RATNAPRABHA APARTMENT  MANGILAL PLOT, AMRAVATI  M S MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444602 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19033284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2776
V P SUBEDARPAGE BNFPS4827J VENKATESH DAMODAR TAKKALAKI 51.00 HIG 11 101 AKSHAY PARK GOKUL ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
19071902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2777
INDUMATI KANAIYALAL PATEL AOFPP7768F NA 195.00 76 SHAKUNTAL BUNGLOW SOLA ROAD  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
19075203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2778
RAM AVATAR JHALANI AADHR9064E LATE SHRI

RAMJIVANJHALA
NI 60.00 P.NO.308 SHRI GOPAL NAGAR  JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19178324 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2779
NILESH DAGADU SHELKE AZGPS1228P DAGADU KARBHARI SHELKE 21.00 RM 37A 2ND FL JARIWALA CHL SANE GURUJI MG TARDEO OPP BANE COMPOUND MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19371255 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2780
MANJULA PRASANNA KUMAR AZHPP8732C MUNIYAPPA KANNAMANGALA ANJANAPPA 840.00 NO 81 A BLOCK ANANDA NAGAR BEHIND MORE SHOP MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19376589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2781
MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL AAQPA8114M RAM AVTAR DADRIWAL 195.00 107 AYODHYA APARTMENT  SINHA LIBRARY ROAD, PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19501771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2782
VANI AJYPV7073R OBALAREDDY 21.00 46 BOMMANAHALLI BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH 11TH CROSS VIRAT NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19632227 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2783
SUDESH SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR AAJPH1569E SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR 195.00 BLOCK A1 STAIR NO 3 FLAT NO S-20 JAIRAM COMPLEX NEUGI NAGAR MALA NEUGI NAGAR MALA PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
19786710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2784
AYUSHI GUPTA AKQPG9822Q PREM RATAN GAUTAM 150.00 7/94-G TILAK NAGAR NAWABGANJ KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19983517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2785
VINOD KUMAR ADKPK0304J SH DIWANCHAND 150.00 294/1D, GATE ANAND BHAWAN BAGH KESHO DASS  MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 INDIA

IN301477-IN301477-
20041468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2786
HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA ABIPS9777K DURGA SHANKER CHOBISA 195.00 06 BRAHM STHALI COLONY BEHIND RESERVE POLICE LINE  DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20045277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2787
DHARM PAL BERIWAL AAUPB2452P GIRDHARI LAL BERIWAL 126.00 B 3 56 SUDERSHANA NAGAR NEAR NAGNECHI MANDIR  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20053244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2788
SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA ACAPS0747C DEVI DYAL SHARMA 195.00 E-4/65 CHITRAKOOT AJMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302021 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20076824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2789
SWEETY CHANDAK AYDPC8702G NAWAL KISHORE CHANDAK 195.00 23 RAJHANS COLONY MADANGANJ KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN MADANGANJ 305801 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20089694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2790
GUNDA SASIKALA ALAPG6015C GUNDA POORNA CHANDRARAO 570.00 11 51 JP ROAD PIDUGURALLA GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH SATTENAPALLE 522413 INDIA

IN301022-IN301022-
20121891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2791
KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN ABAPJ4729N SOBHAG MAL JAIN 45.00 B  53 A NATRAJ NAGAR IMALI WALA PHATAK JYOTI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20147057 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2792
S SEKHAR ECBPS8717M SUBRAMANI 30.00

2 SMS NILYA ,  MAANJUSHREE  LAYOUT , NEAR RAILWAY GATE ,  KORALARU , HOSAKOTE TALUK NADUVATHI 
BANGALORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560067 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
20266267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2793
VINAYAK RAMESH SANKESHWAR EPEPS1780C RAMESH SANKESHWAR 12.00 2 NA MAIN DESHPANDE NAGAR HUBLI  KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
20345744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2794
MOHNI DEVI SARDA AWQPS2930R ASHOK KUMAR SARDA 195.00 W/O ASHOK KUMAR SARDA OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334004 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20397467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2795
ADITYA JAGDEVPRASAD SHARMA AACPS2040J JAGDEV PRASAD SHARMA 30.00 C1/10 HIGHWAY ROSE DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20437814 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2796
RAMANIKLAL D SHAH AIXPS8477Q DALCHHA CHAND SHAH 210.00 NAVKAR 24 GURU NANAK SOCIETY  VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520008 INDIA

IN301313-IN301313-
20644126 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2797
SHASHIKANTHA AIHPS5269G M NARAYANA NAIK 30.00 3-34/15(4) , SHUBHODAYA PACHANADY DEVINAGARA  BONDEL  MANGALORE KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575008 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
20650605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2798
TEJAS DILIP RANE ATUPR3526P DILIP RAMCHANDRA RANE 195.00 38/996 ADARSH NAGAR WORLI NR FIRE BRIGADE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400030 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
20691735 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2799
KUMAR SHANU FRJPS1550Q RANJAN KUMAR 3.00

23,  DEVASHRAM,  KHAGAUL ROAD,  IN FRONT OF S.B.I,  MITHAPUR, PHULWARI,  PATNA G.P.,  PATNA G P PATNA 
BIHAR BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
20771487 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2800
SANTOSH ARORA AALPA5328E SHRI RAM SARUP 195.00 D/O RAM ARORA WARD NO 4 B NO 6 H N 7` GANDHI NAGAR ROHTAK HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

IN301557-IN301557-
20967078 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2801
DHORE VIPIN YOGESH ANIPD0067H YOGESH SHRAWANJI DHORE 306.00 PL 125/9/2 SEC 13 PCHDTA CHIKHALI PUNE MAHARASHTRA PIN 412114 PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412114 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
21041260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2802
SAGAR VENGURLEKAR AJFPV7319D ASHOK VENGURLEKAR 24.00 848/6 NEHRU NAGAR INDORE NANDA NAGAR INSIDE AMRIT DHAM DHWAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452011 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21170202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2803
KRISHNA DEVI KHATWANI AGAPK9415B NA 540.00 65 GUMASHTA NAGAR   INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452009 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
21484131 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2804
AWADHPAL SINGH ACWPS6009H MANOHARLAL SHIVMANGAL SINGH 195.00 FLAT NO A/1601 16TH FLR VUSHNU SHIVAM TOWER THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21623249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2805
SURESH BJUPS5296Q UGAMCHANDJI 195.00 NO 58 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET  CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22020369 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2806
BHARATI R JHAVERI AGFPJ8366H RAJNIKANT JHAVERI 195.00 267 GURUKRUPA BLDG 4TH FLOOR MUMBADEVI ROAD OPP MUMBADEVI TEMPLE KALBADEVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300360-IN300360-
22465764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2807
SRITI BACCHU DAS AUSPD0660M BACCHU KRISHANCHANDRA DAS 60.00 FLAT NO B/602 TULASI NIWAS TILAK NAGAR NEAR MUNICIPAL SCHOOL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400089 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22554949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2808
MOHANLAL DHANRAJJI AAGPD9832R DHANRAJJI 195.00 NO 39 PERUMAL KOIL STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22726347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2809
SHALIBHADRA MAHENDRAKUMAR KOTHARI ALJPK3477F M P KOTHARI 195.00

16-B,  NAV SHANTINAGAR BUILDING, 1ST FLOOR 98SHOPING CENTER WALKESHWAR NEPEANSEA ROAD OPP 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
23193697 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2810
PRAVINA GUNVANT DOMADIA ABRPD4744L GUNVANT CHHOTALAL DOMADIA 195.00

R DOMADIA AND CO 601 6TH FLOOR EVEREST COMM COMPLEX SUBHASH RD OPP SASHTRI MAIDAN NR LIMDA 
CHOWK RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24082034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2811
PRABHABEN CHAMPAKLAL VORA AATPV9267B CHAMPAKLAL VORA 195.00 VORA BAZAR T C BROTHERS DELI BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24132112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2812
USHABEN CHAMPAKLAL VORA ADAPV9403B CHAMPAKLAL VORA 195.00 VORA BROTHERS T C BROTHERS DELI BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24144399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2813
RAMILA ATULKUMAR SHAH BJCPS6987C ATULKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH 195.00 JAY VIMAL BAPUNAGAR ROAD STREET NO 3 OPP JOG VALLABH SURENDRANAGAR    GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24215485 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2814
J G THOTADAPPA AFQPT2529A NA 90.00 S/O GURUSIONCOT JADIGENAHALLY HOSKOTE  TQ BANGALORE   RURAL KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562114 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26125235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2815
SHANKARASA LAXAMANASA KATWA ATTPK8470E LAXMANASA KATWA 450.00 LAXAMANASA C KATWA KHAN MERCHANTS POST GULEDGUDD DIST BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587203 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26133286 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2816
PREMA C ABYPC0482B JACOB JOE PA 60.00 SR STENO THE CAMPCO LTD P B NO 223 VARANASHI TOWER MANGALORE KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26645167 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2817
YALLAPPA MALLAPPA HONNALLI AAHPH5990D MALLAPPA HONNALLI 15.00 BEHIND VISHNU HARDWARE AZAD ROAD AZAD ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26749694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2818
ANIL KUMAR AHUJA AANPA7189H M D AHUJA 120.00 A 108 SHANKAR NAGAR NEAR CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342008 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
30004146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2819
SAVITA GUPTA ACDPG3993K HARISH CHANDER BANSAL 105.00 C 117 NEAR SANATAN DHARM MADIR SECTOR 19 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30021055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2820
PREM SINGH BDYPS3394H K SINGH 195.00 436 BLOCK NO 1 TRILOK PURI  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30035173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2821
VINOD KUMAR KHANDELWAL AAXPK7648D BADRI PRASAD GUPTA 195.00 PLOT NO.153 , BARKAT NAGAR, TONK ROAD, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30037341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2822
RAMESH KUMAR SINGHAL AFEPS5409N LATE BANSHI LALGUPTA 195.00 PLOT NO. C-399 , PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR LAL PAYUE , LAL BARI, JAIPUR. RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30044287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2823
KAVITA SINGHAL AFEPS6707F VINOD KUMAR SINGHAL 195.00 PLOT NO. C-399 , PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR LAL PAYUE,  LAL BARI, JAIPUR. RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30044295 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2824
SUNITA SINGHAL ABNPS2818N RAMESH KUMAR SINGHAL 195.00 PLOT NO. C-399 , PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR LAL PAYUE,  LAL BARI, JAIPUR. RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30044300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2825
SITA DEVI ABRPD4053E LATE BANSHI LALGUPTA 195.00 PLOT NO. C-399 , PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR LAL PAYUE,  LAL BARI, JAIPUR. (RAJ) RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30044326 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2826
YASHVI AJAY SHAH COTPS7405C AJAY KANTI LALSHAH 195.00 40 VIKAS NAGAR SOCIETY NANDALAY COMPOUND OLD PADRA ROAD AKOTA, VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
30083950 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2827
AJAY GANDHI ABDPG1582B ASHA NAND GANDHI 195.00 P.NO. 59, LUV-KUSH NAGAR- Ist TONK FATAK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30103932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2828
PRATIBHA P MEHTA AAZPM7009E PRAVESH U MEHTA 195.00 F  116  KAMDHENU   COMPLEX POLY TECHNIC AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN301276-IN301276-
30112557 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2829
UMASHANKER GUPTA AHIPG0797K VIJAY NARAYAN GUPTA 195.00 FLAT NO S-2 PLOT NO. 24A SHREE KRIPA RESIDENCY, SANJAY NAGAR NIWARU ROAD JHOTWARA, JAIPUR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30166204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2830
J N ALASINGAR ABHPN6817E JAGGU NARAIN 30.00 NO 193 5TH MAIN ROAD 3RD PHASE J P NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30212600 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2831
MANISH KHANDELWAL AOQPK7760M RAMESH CHANDER KEDAWAT 45.00 H-14, MADHUBAN COLONY KISAN MARG TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30225347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2832
B R PRAKASH AAUPP5251G D RANGASWAMY 90.00 NO 249 2ND PHASE 6TH BLOCK 1ST CROSS BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30309447 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2833
B S PARAMESH AHCPB5401F SUBRAMANYA 195.00

NO 01 5TH CROSS 7TH MAIN 100 FEET RING ROAD NEXT TO PESIT DWARAKANAGAR HOSAKEREHALLI 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30405140 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2834
NANDLAL SANGTANI BAMPS8323M THAKUR DAS SANGTANI 195.00 65 A SURAJ NAGAR E CIVIL LINES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30405664 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2835
S K SUBBEGOWDA AOIPS7658J KENGAPPA 135.00 NO 157 VIJAYA CONVENT ROAD YERAGANAHALLY EXTENSION MYSORE KARNATAKA MYSORE 570011 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30408377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2836
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA AAJHA4628M NA 195.00 10 KALYAN NAGAR- III TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302011 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30415449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2837
KOMAL ZAVERI AABPZ4538M KEYUR ZAVERI 195.00 C 2 RUTVIRAJ APPARTMENT SWASTIK SOCIETY OPP ESSAR HOUSE JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN301276-IN301276-
30599754 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2838
DEEPA KAILASH GALA AAJPG9449E KAILASH GALA 195.00 LALJI MOMAYA CHAWL 217 218 NEAR MAIN POLICE STN KURAL (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
30605153 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2839
SHALINI JAIN ADWPJ4902B RAJEEV JAIN 195.00 C 85  PHASE I ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
30612833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2840
NAIKAR SHANKARGOUDA SHIVANGOUDA AERPN3018E SHIVANGOUDA NAIKAR 9.00 KERI ONI BAGEWADI  BELGAUM KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591109 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30734178 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2841
RAMA CHAVAN AKKPR7630K FAKIRAPPA TUKKAPPA CHAVAN 195.00 S NO 39/19 VAIBHAV NAGAR 3RD CROSS BOXITE ROAD BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590010 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30829882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2842
KAMAL KISHORE SONI ASZPS7488P BHAVARLAL SONI 195.00 NO-234/6/1 GROUND FLOOR NARAYANAPPA GARDENS, 4TH MAIN BYRAPPA BLOCK, T R NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560028 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30873310 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2843
NAGARAJU VISHWAJITH APJPN2432B VIJAYA KISHAN RAONAGARAJU 6.00

12-7-138/A/1 TO 9 FLAT NO 405 INDRAP RASTHA APTSANJANEYA NAGAR BALANAGAR MOOSAPET BALANAGAR K 
V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
31116293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2844
DEEPAK C ACHHARYAHUF AABHA3833N CHATRUMAL 75.00 307 MAKHIJA ARCADE PLOT NO. 520 3RD FLOOR 35TH ROAD TPS-III OFF LINKING ROAD KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
32353092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2845
SANJAY GUPTA AAGHS2518P PAWANKUMAR GUPTA 7500.00 1507/1508  RAHEJA CLASSIQUE A WING ANDHERI LINK ROAD ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
33546702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2846
RAJESH M RAO AHXPR9079E MADHUKAR GOPALKRISHNARAO 1710.00 C/58 HIGHWAY APTS BEHIND SION FORT GARDEN SION E  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
39414011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2847
MADHU SOODHANAN AOLPM9640K NARAYANAN NAMBIAR 120.00 MADHURITHA MORAZHA P O TALIPARAMBA Kannur KERALA KERALA CANNANORE 670141 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40873669 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2848
GOVINDARAJAN SRIDHAR AHPPG0230Q R GOVINDARAJAN 180.00 C-3 ICL JUBILEE APTS NO 16,SECOND MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGAR ADYAR. CHENNAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40994692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2849
BALAK DAS TIWARI ABVPT3127D L L TIWARI 300.00 29 B SLICE NO 6 SCHEME NO 78 VIJAY NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452010 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41457696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2850
NIRMALA SHARMA ARWPS6000K ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 195.00 A/501 WHISPERING HEIGHTS MINDSPACE MALAD W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

IN302902-IN302902-
41595123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2851
RAJARAJAN G A BBXPR0317J ASOKAN 45.00 NO-2/746 KIRUBANANDA VARIYAR STREET POZICHALUR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600074 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
41601356 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2852
PREETHI D BRHPP2605P DHANARAJ 60.00 22  SECOND  V M STREET GUMMIDIPOONDI TIRUVALLUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 601201 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
41703230 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2853
JITENDRA PRAGJI THAKKER AAAPT9557D PRAGJI 195.00 24 NILKIRAN GUPTA COMPOUND V P ROAD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41888542 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



2854
BINITA SAMEEP GANDHI AVZPS0989G VIJAY SHAH 300.00 701 ADITYA TOWER KHATAUWADI SLETER ROAD GRANT ROAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
42495799 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2855
GEETA PANKAJ SHAH AKKPS7333L PANKAJ NARAYANDAS SHAH 195.00 F/1003 SHANTI APT MATHURADAS EXT ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
43573526 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2856
MOHAN SUNDAR DEVADIGA AKBPD2849K SUNDAR DEVADIGA 300.00 MANI NIVAS GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO 3  NEAR DATTA MANDIR DANDA VILLAGE KHAR W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
50070426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2857
M K SHAHHUF AAMHS1826E SHAH KANAIYALAL AMRITLAL 1050.00 C 303 BLUE BELL TOWER ROYAL COMPLEX EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
51098267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2858
MOHAN BHATKOORSE AHNPK1509Q DATTATRAYA BHATKOORSE 30.00 50-120-2 SATYASUNDAR RESIDENCY FLAT NO-503 NORTH EXTENSION SEETHAMMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
52553995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2859
SHUBHANGI TINY AGNPT2297H ANJANI KUMAR DAS 90.00 FLAT NO 306 TANUSHREE REGENCY CHESIRE HOME ROAD DIPATOLI RANCHI SURANDER NATH SCHOOL RANCHI JHARKHAND RANCHI 834009 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
52827301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2860
HALAGUR PALAKSHAPPA PRADEEPKUMAR AJTPK9039K PALAKSHAPPA 30.00 NO 04/4TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560082 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
54401182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2861
AVINASH BASAVAPATTANA MAHESWARAPPA AIIPA4009P BASAPATTANNA MAHESWARAPPA 3.00 AL AHALIA HOSPITAL HAMDAN STREET PO BOX 2419 ABU DHABI UAE ABU DHABI NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301549-IN301549-
54413871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2862
CHERUKURI APPARAO AAZPC9339F CHERUKURI VENKATESWARLU 414.00

BP EXPLORATION (CASPIAN SEA) LIMITED NEFTCHILER AVE 153 PORT BAKU XAFAR CENTER L11 113 AZ1010 
BAKU AZERBAIJAN NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301549-IN301549-
55668159 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2863
VIVEK S BHARADWAJ DBUPB0581B SURESH K S 6.00

NO 1511 4/12TH MAIN E AND F BLOCK RA MAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE JT EXTENSION MYSORE NEAR SAI BABA 
TEMPLE MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
83630282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2864
GEETHA KUNHIRAMAN AKIPG9073D C K THARAKAN 300.00 VRINDAVAN PARASSERY KONGAD PALAKKAD KERALA KERALA PALGHAT 678633 INDIA

C12081200-12081200-
00001582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2865
ATUL RASIKLAL SHAH AMCPS3174M RASIKLAL 195.00 1201-GIRNAR BUILDING 69-TAEDEO ROAD  MUMBAI MAHRASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 INDIA

C12029400-12029400-
00003542 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2866
D DHINAKARAN ANDPD2876M DHARMARAJ BALAKRISHNAN 36.00 115/6 RAJIV NAGAR II ST KOVILPATTI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628502 INDIA

C12080300-12080300-
00007686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2867
PRATIBHA MURLIMANOHAR TAPARIA AOJPT7588K MURLIMANOHAR TAPARIA 195.00 45-47, KAREL WADI, 2ND FLOOR, THAKURDWAR. MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

C12069200-12069200-
00007947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2868
SRINIVAS BALIGA B AIEPB0840M MOHAN BALIGA B 450.00 #7-144A S V S HIGH SCHOOL ROAD BANTWAL DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574211 INDIA

C12062900-12062900-
00008577 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2869
NIRAJ PRAFULLACHANDRA SANGHARAJKA AWPPS8953B PRAFULLACHANDRA AMRUTLAL SANGHARAJKA 150.00

FLAT NO. 801, TOWER-2 REDWOOD, THE ORCHARD RESIDENCY, BEHIND- R-CITY MALL, OFF LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 INDIA

C12011200-12011200-
00010459 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2870
SANCHETI RAJ KANWAR AFVPS5509J MISHRILAL MUTHA 195.00 3-6-168/4 HYDERGUDA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00010927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2871
NAMBALA RAMAMURTY ADCPR6530P NAMBALA MALLANNA 204.00 H.NO : 4-90, B-ZONE SUJATHA NAGAR  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH NARSIPATNAM  VIZIANAGARAM 531173 INDIA

C12051900-12051900-
00011801 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2872
SUHASKUMAR HASTIMAL RUNWAL AGTPR9753Q NA 30.00 C/O.H.C.RUNWAL &SONS, KIRANA & GENERAL STORES,  BIJAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA

C12035300-12035300-
00011853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2873
BASANT KUMAR SHARMA BEPPS0574D JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 195.00 S/O JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA C/O HARIVINOD JALPAN GR  CHURU RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHURU 331001 INDIA

C12060700-12060700-
00012244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2874
SAMRAJYA LAKSHMI JONNALA ACYPJ9521B J N REDDY 144.00 H NO. 1-9-296/206 VIDYANAGAR  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500044 INDIA

C12052700-12052700-
00012552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2875
RAJESHWARI RUDRAPPA BISAGUPPI ARWPB6065F RUDRAPPA 204.00 PLOT NO. 2560 , SECTOR-12 MAHANTESH NAGAR,MALMARUTI EXTN BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

C12034200-12034200-
00013097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2876
DINESH KUMAR KAKAR AAXPK5923D B R KAKAR 150.00 L-15 SHASTRI NAGAR   MEERUT U.P UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250004 INDIA

C12016400-12016400-
00013883 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2877
MANESH LALCHAND LUND AAAPL6026D LALCHAND 195.00 LUBROS INTERNATIONAL, F- 43, APMC MARKET, 19 TURBHE,VASHI NEW BOMBAY MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400705 INDIA

C12012000-12012000-
00014981 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2878
PRADEEP KUMAR AJOPK8394C KOLLADY RAMAN 195.00 KOLLADY HOUSE VELUTHUR P O  TRICHUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680016 INDIA

C12057300-12057300-
00015355 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2879
PAVAN KUMAR CR ANEPP9175C NA 30.00 # 579 SANJEEVA NILAYA , 80 FT ROAD 30 TH  MAIN , BANAGIRI NAGAR, B S K 3RD STAG BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00019872 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2880
MANJUNATH SHIVAJI VIJAPUR AGRPV0374M SHIVAJI 300.00 159/2A,NEAR BDA QUATERS ASAR MAHAL,  BIJAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA

C12035300-12035300-
00020258 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2881
NANDULAL ALHPN6279Q RAMPRASAD 60.00 NO E/160,HUNASAGIGUDISALU E/1 TO E/207,HUNASAGI SHORAPUR YADGIR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SHAHAPUR 585215 INDIA

C12064700-12064700-
00021221 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2882
HULASIDEVI BANDMAL LUNKAD AAKPL7626H BANDMAL 195.00 B-1, MIDDLE CLASS SOCIETY, DAFNALA, SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 INDIA

C12033000-12033000-
00024961 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2883
RUPALBEN DARSHANBHAI DESAI AKJPD2957L DARSHANBHAI 195.00 A 3 JAYBEE  APPAERTMENT NR DASTUR HOSPITAL 23 A NEW JAGNATH RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12019800-12019800-
00027161 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2884
VIJAY MANHARLAL SHAH AFXPS1837H MANHARLAL 195.00 NAVKAR    4/SILVER AVENUE B/H PARIMAL SCHOOL KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00027903 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2885
KANAKBEN DIPAKBHAI MEHTA ANMPM9661N DIPAKBHAI MEHTA 69.00 203-samrudhdhi appartment, 41-new jagnath plot,  RAJKOT GUJRAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 INDIA

C13019900-13019900-
00031671 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2886
D RAJESHRAJANI ALVPR4334E DOULATRAM RAJANI 75.00 NO. 159, THAMBU CHETTY ST.,   CHENNAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 INDIA

C12040100-12040100-
00032025 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2887
KANTABEN PARESH MODI ANIPM7829E PARESH 195.00 1/MODI NAGAR, GOBRI ROAD,  PALANPUR GUJARAT GUJARAT PALANPUR 385001 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00033475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2888
AMIT KUMAR DUTTA ACZPD2736K GANGA CHARAN DUTTA 15.00 58A, AMHERST ROW KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700009 INDIA

C12016000-12016000-
00035719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2889
GOVINDBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL ACXPP2169G KESHAVLAL KHODIDAS PATEL 1200.00 117, PANCHJYOT SOCIETY, MODASA  MODASA GUJARAT GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383315 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00037038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2890
HENIL KALPESH DOSHI AKAPD6779M KALPESH 195.00 88-HIG SARITA VIHAR , KALAVAD ROAD, NR-A G SOC, OPP -SADGURU NAGAR RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

C12019800-12019800-
00044202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2891
S SHIVARAJ PATIL AULPS5510Q SHARANEGOUDA 6.00 C / O A.L.KRISHNA MURTHY, # 161 , H 2nd CROSS 6th MAIN , 3rd PHASE , J.P.NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00047902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2892
PALLAVI RAVULA AKIPR3701R NA 150.00 2-2-1074/7B BAGHAMBERPET  HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

C12031500-12031500-
00050194 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2893
SUBHASIS CHOUDHURY AGXPC8862D DEBABRATA CHOUDHURY 6.00 KHALUI BILL MATH BURDWAN  BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713101 INDIA

C12053200-12053200-
00060154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2894
MAINA DEVI ALVPD0760G RAMESH JAIN 195.00 25, MOTI NAGAR NEAR LATA CINEMA JHOTWAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

C12036600-12036600-
00062391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2895
SHARDA DEVI AMFPD8133Q HARI NARAYAN METHI 195.00 C-13 LAXMI NARAYAN PURI SURAJ POLE GATE JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302002 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00065176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2896
YOGESH VASANJI VIRA AAAPV7742G VASANJI VIRA 195.00 FLAT NO 6 SWEET HOME CHS LTD LBS MARG OPP KURLA COURT KURLA WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 INDIA

C12023500-12023500-
00071476 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2897
REKHA GUPTA ACBPG7765M RAJENDRA PRASAD 195.00 C-6 SIKAR HOUSE JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00072084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2898
RAM SUMIRNI DEVI AFNPD6821Q MR

RAMESHWARPRASAD
GUPTA 150.00 435/4 BEHRA SAUDAGAR PURVI BHAG-6 HARDOI Uttar Pradesh UTTAR PRADESH HARDOI 241001 INDIA

C12039800-12039800-
00075206 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2899
NAREN GHANSHYAM JADVANI AJEPJ1121G GHANSHYAM 15.00 Kumbhar Para Guru Kutir Opp Police Line Dhrangadhra Gujrat GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

C12033300-12033300-
00075748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2900
AMIT S GANDHIHUF AAFHA8957B NA 195.00

B-402, SHREE NAMAN TOWERS 41, S.V.ROAD, KILACHAND ROAD KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI SUBURBAN 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00080278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2901
ILABEN JITENDRAKUMAR MODI APDPM7919J JITENDRAKUMAR 45.00 D 11 SUPRABHAT APPARTMENT NEAR GULAB TOWER THALTEJ BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380054 INDIA

C12042100-12042100-
00082553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2902
KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD AACCK8878K NA 3.00 NO.6, RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR,  BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 INDIA

C13020800-13020800-
00083641 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2903
VIPUL GIRISHCHANDRA BHAVSAR ADFPB3013Q GIRISHCHANDRA 105.00 MOTI CHHIPWAD B/H  NAZAR BAG  VADODARA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390006 INDIA

C13018700-13018700-
00084461 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2904
VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL AFWPA7858K AMAR CHAND AGARWAL 42.00 AMBAJI ROAD   ABUROAD RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN SIROHI 307026 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00086448 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2905
SAMIRBHAI JAGJIVANBHAI JADAV AAVHS4738Q NA 195.00 PLOT NO 1867/3 VARDHMAN TENA. GOPAL NURSING HOME STREET ATABHAI ROAD BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 INDIA

C12067400-12067400-
00087366 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2906
RAVINDRANATHAN V K AHCPN4954F KANDU 69.00 VAZHAPPILLY HOUSE MULLAKKARA MANNUTHI P O THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680651 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00091049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2907
SUHAS MARUTI VINCHU AAUPV3504G MARUTI SHANKAR VINCHU 75.00 5-502, GARDENIA EVERESTWORLD, KOLSHET ROAD, THANE [WEST] THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400607 INDIA

C12011700-12011700-
00098633 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2908
PRAKASH HEMRAJ SAVLA AAGPS7702R HEMRAJ 225.00 A-12 NEELASHISH, PLOT NO.92, J.P. ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 INDIA

C12011200-12011200-
00099460 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2909
KANNAN VIJAYALAKSHMI AIZPV6201B KANNAN 30.00 THE ASHOK LEYLAND, SCHOOL SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX PHASE-II HOSUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635109 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00104645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2910
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA APNPS1981C KARAM CHAND 300.00 B-15/127 SUNDER NAGAR  PATHANKOT PUNJAB PUNJAB PATHANKOT 145001 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00111108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2911
MEENU KUMARI MAHAJAN AOBPM5349H SH VIVEKMAHAJAN 24.00 MOHALLA HARDASPURA P.O. HARDASPURA, DISTT-CHAMBA CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH PUNJAB GURDASPUR 143521 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00112709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2912
SHYAM LAL DANGRA AENPD6705L ROOP CHAND DANGRA 75.00 H . NO. B-5 RATANADA SANGHI KA HATTA BEHIND HOTEL RESIDENCY PALACE JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12013700-12013700-
00117099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2913
KUSUM DEVI MAROTHI AEXPM1517K MANIKCHAND MAROTHI 195.00 H. NO. 12-10-97/5 PARAS GARDEN, SIYA TALAM, RAICHUR K. S. KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00117648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2914
SANKHAVARA KESHAVJIBHAI B BHZPS0443N BHIMJIBHAI NATHABHAI SANKHAVARA 450.00 SHIVAM, RAJLAXMI SOCIETY, STREET NO.9, HARIGHAVA MARG, RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 INDIA

C12071000-12071000-
00118017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2915
NATWARLAL MAGANLAL HANSALIA AAHPH2460E MAGANLAL 195.00 VIVEK B/H ASHWAMEGH APPT JALARAM-2 UNI RD  RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

C12019800-12019800-
00121572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2916
MALLESH K ALZPM3348R KADARAPPA 300.00 NO 13  KUVEMPU CIRCLE PADARAYANAPURA MAIN ROAD PIPE LINE VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

C12075800-12075800-
00122590 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2917
NIKHIL JAIN AZIPJ7895D OM PRAKASH JAIN 300.00 C/O. OM PRAKSH JAIN C-2 ORCHID ENCLAVE, J.B. NAGAR, ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 INDIA

C12012100-12012100-
00123137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2918
SHAILESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI KADIYA BCNPK4743C NA 300.00 10, ANANDNAGAR SOCIETY, NEAR GITA SCHOOL, RANIP,  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382480 INDIA

C12025700-12025700-
00126357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2919
SANDEEP KUMAR KATARIYA AQFPK9526J RATANSHI KATARIYA 195.00 C/O SRINATH INDUSTRIES PLOT NO. 62,  A-B INDUSTRIAL AREA RAICHUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00138037 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2920
DEBJANI DEY AJFPD5825L UTTAM KUMAR DEY 60.00 BINOY SARKAR ROAD, BELTALA,  MALDA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL MALDA 732101 INDIA

C12035000-12035000-
00143450 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2921
CHILUKURI HANUMANTHA RAO AJIPC8945K CHILUKURI RAMANAIAH 30.00

H NO 1-86 NEAR BUS STAND J PANGULURU VILLAGE AND MANDAL PRAKASAM DISTRICT PANGULURU ANDHRA 
PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KANGIRI 523261 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00144744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2922
RAJU LAVJIBHAI SOLANKI BGDPS2984P NA 105.00 S.S.TAILORS, 22,NEW JAGNATH CORNER, DR.YAGNIK ROAD, RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C13019900-13019900-
00145651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2923
SURESHBHAI MAFATLAL SHAHHUF AANHS5240M MAFATLAL 99.00 14\04, ISHITA  PARK, ADAJAN  SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395009 INDIA

C12041500-12041500-
00145906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2924
PRAKASH SHAMRAO PATIL AOOPP4944E SHAMRAO K PATIL 9.00 A/P KAMERI TAL -WALWA DIST- SANGLI KAMERI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415403 INDIA

C12020000-12020000-
00147191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2925
ANANT KESHAV TILVE AEUPT9244H KESHAV 6.00 NO : 5 , VAIBHAV APARTMENTS VIDYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580021 INDIA

C12032800-12032800-
00154402 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2926
MAYANK ARORA AAVPA0778N SATYA SWARAOOP ARORA 3.00 HOUSE NO.35, BEHIND GURUDWARA VIDISHA VIDISHA M. P. MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA 464001 INDIA

C12017000-12017000-
00157768 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2927
ASHUTOSH RAMESH BAROT AJFPB1726Q RAMESH KHODIAS BAROT 195.00 203/2,JAWAHAR NAGAR, ROAD NO.13, GOREGAON (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 INDIA

C13015400-13015400-
00160495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2928
VAGHELA RANJITSINH BACHUJI AUKPV7240D BACHUJI VAGHELA 150.00 NO- 432 BARIWAS KUKRANA KUKRANA GUJRAJ GUJARAT MEHSANA 384240 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00170662 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2929
BINOY RAJANBHAI SHAH BSWPS4583H RAJANBHAI CHHABILDAS SHAH 195.00 B-404, SARASWAT FLATS, NEAR AMRUT JYOTI SCHOOL, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

C13015200-13015200-
00172291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2930
ASHA MEHTA ACCPC7453K VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA 600.00 DASHRATH NAGAR, MAL GODAM ROAD,  MANDSAUR M. P. MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR 458001 INDIA

C12017000-12017000-
00181022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2931
BHAVISHABEN HEMANTKUMAR SHETH ASXPS6885Q HEMANTKUMAR 195.00 202-VASUNDHARA APT. 3-MARUTI NAGAR AIR PORT ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00189220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2932
MAINA DEVI MALPANI AFYPM9880R RAMKARAN MALPANI 195.00 BEHIND MAHAMANDIR RAILWAY STATION  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12013700-12013700-
00195782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2933
ASHISH GHIYA HUF AAOHA3664A NA 195.00 P. NO - 13, BARKAT COLONY TONK PHATAK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 INDIA

C12036600-12036600-
00204024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2934
NIRMALA LAHOTI AAUPL7402P LATE RANATMAL LAHOTI 1500.00 WARD NO- 14 KARNI MATA MANDIR KE PASS KALU ROAD KE PASS, BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334603 INDIA

C13023400-13023400-
00215757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2935
SEENATH MOHAMMED RAFEEQ AYKPR6360G MOHAMED 150.00 PUZHANGHARA ILLATH HOUSE TOYAKKAVU P O  THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680153 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00223123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2936
DEEPIKA BADGUNA CGIPB1654F NARSAREDDY KANDELA 30.00 H NO 5-11-638 PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR NIRMAL NIRMAL TELANGANA TELANGANA ADILABAD 504106 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00238957 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2937
TAHERBHAI NURUDINBHAI KAPASI DQPPK4743C NURUDINBHAI 150.00 NEAR KHODIYAR MANDIR WHORA VAAD RAJULA CITY BHAVNAGAR Gujarat GUJARAT AMRELI 365560 INDIA

C12012600-12012600-
00245704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2938
PARASMAL GOUTAM CHANDHUF AAEHP8443A NA 195.00 NO 26 PILLAYAR KOVIL STREET VADAPALANI  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600026 INDIA

C12051400-12051400-
00249549 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2939
SUNITHADEVI M PINCHA AGLPP0351L MAHENDAR KUMAR PINCHA 150.00 H. NO. 12-10-97/93. SIYA TALAB, PARAS GARDEN, RAICHUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00249958 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2940
HANUMANDAS MAYARAM JAKHOTIA ADLPJ2028H MAYARAM BALDEO JAKHOTIA 300.00 GOURI SADAN 5/113 NARAYAN PETH KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416115 INDIA

C12013700-12013700-
00257857 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2941
ASHOK MANGARAI AOYPM7229K YADAIAH MANGARAI 300.00 H.NO:17-108/1,NR THOOMBHAI SRINAGAR COLONY SIDDIPET MEDAK DIST TELANGANA TELANGANA SIDDIPET 502103 INDIA

C12030700-12030700-
00260311 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2942
SHUBHADA RAJENDRA DEVANE AARPD6541J RAJENDRA 30.00 AT DHAGE MALA   BARSI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR 413401 INDIA

C12020000-12020000-
00273161 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2943
ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL AERPS4161H SH MOHAN LALGUPTA 90.00 17 BHAGWATI COLONY BEHET ROAD SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247001 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00278329 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2944
AZEEM B AVQPB0476Q PICHAMOHAMMED BADARUDEEN 6.00 MELEKUNNUMPURAM HOUSE PALACHIRA P O CHERUNNIYOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695312 INDIA

C12057300-12057300-
00278646 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2945
SACHIN JAGDISH CHHATBAR AHKPC6903B NA 195.00 JOSHI FALI,   WANKANER GUJARAT GUJARAT MORBI 363621 INDIA

C13019900-13019900-
00282769 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2946
BALADEVBHAI G PATEL AKJPB4812G GOVINDBHAI M PATEL 30.00 305, SECTOR-27, GAYATRINAGAR  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382024 INDIA

C12034100-12034100-
00288582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2947
ARJUN P NANDAKUMAR BMDPA9120R NANDAKUMAR P V 150.00 PALAKKAPARAMBIL HOUSE ALAGAPPANAGAR P O  THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680302 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00293525 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2948
LALITA BANTHIA AGNPB0789L RAJ KUMAR BANTHIA 300.00 NECC TRANSPORT MAHATAB ROAD  CUTTACK ORISSA ORISSA CUTTACK 753012 INDIA

C16010100-16010100-
00298308 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2949
SUSHIL RUPRAO RAUT AHVPR1960N RUPRAO N RAUT 150.00 S/O RUPRAO RAUT PRATIK NAGAR  MURTIZAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444107 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00298851 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2950
SUMAN GUPTA AMKPG8897M GOVERADHEN DAS RAWAT 195.00 175 RASIV NAGAR NAYA KHEDA WARD NO 63 VIDHAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
00308031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2951
SANDEEP NAYAKU JADHAV ALVPJ8123H NAYAKU DATTU JADHAV 33.00 SRSL DORM NO.6 SRS MANOLI TQ- SAUNDATTI, DT- BELGAUM MANOLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591117 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00315433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2952
GAUTAM VITHALDAS PRABHU AFYPP7417B VITHALDAS PRABHU 390.00 13, RAJMAYUR 19TH ROAD KHAR (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00348292 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2953
MANOJ JAYANTILAL THACKER AEWPT4588A JAYANTILAL NANJIBHAI THACKER 75.00 VACHLI SHERI 1-97 AT POST KUKMA BHUJ KUTCH BHUJ GUJARAT GUJARAT BHUJ 370105 INDIA

C12048400-12048400-
00352082 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2954
ARPIT KALA APSPK8483N SHRI PAL KALA 195.00 229 UMED HERITAGE DEFENCE LAB ROAD JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12013700-12013700-
00376007 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2955
ARCHANA SARJERAO MALUSARE BAKPM0620H MOTILAL ANANDRAO TAWALE 600.00 JUNA MANGALWAR BAZAR 4625,   AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

C12020000-12020000-
00376581 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2956
USHABEN SHANTILAL PUJARA ABUPP2297B SHANTILAL LALLUBHAI PUJARA 195.00 5,PROF SOCIETY, NEAR ARTS COLLEGE, SURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363002 INDIA

C12023000-12023000-
00383206 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2957
SONALI GOVIND KAULWAR BQTPK7382K GOVIND KISHANRAO KAULWAR 3.00 26 VRANDAWAN COLONY BHAGYA NAGAR NANDED  NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431605 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00393245 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2958
RAM KRISHN SHARMA ADDPS8248N PRABHATI LAL SHARMA 195.00

MAN CLUB ROAD RAJA PUBLIC SCHOOL KE BARABAR SHIV COLONY DAUSA 303303 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303303 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00395596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2959
SUDEEPTHA KUMAR AKEPK6468Q RAM KISHORE SHARMA 60.00

FLAT NO 22 E BLOCK UTI OFFICER QUARTER BEHIND MMRDA BLDG BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA E 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400051 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00417837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2960
SHYNI T C EJZPS3934K NANU THIRUVARATH CHALIL 54.00 PEKKADAM P O TRIKARPUR KASARGOD KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671310 INDIA

C12066900-12066900-
00446604 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2961
DINESH KUMAR HS AFWPK4049L HOSPET SHESHAPPA

SETTYSUBBARAYA
SETTY 30.00

NO 105 SRI GANESH LBS NAGAR MAIN ROAD SOWALANGA ROAD BHARATH FOUNDTY LAYOUT SHIMOGA 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00466307 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2962
CHITRANK JAIN ANAPJ6319C SATISH KUMAR JAIN 120.00 ROOM 205 HOSTEL 7 IIT MUMBAI POWAI  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400076 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00476355 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2963
SHIJO JOSEPH DNHPS5875N JOSEPH 900.00 P O BOX.50880 BUILDING 11 STREET 114.ZONE 92  . DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12032800-12032800-
00487625 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2964
PRARTHAN NAVINCHADRA SHAH ANSPS8203J NAVINCHADRA KANTILAL SHAH 162.00 A-8 GUNJAN APARTMENT OPP UMASUT ELLISBRIDGE VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

C12032300-12032300-
00489777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2965
TAUFIQ UMAR MISRISHAIKH ASXPM3630M MISRI SHAIKH UMAR 120.00 PO BOX 1231 COSOLIDATED GULF COMOANY  DOHA DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12032800-12032800-
00494704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2966
SAILESH BHUPATRAI PAREKH AFSPP0626E BHUPATRAI PAREKH 1401.00 L BLOCK PLOT NO 288 2ND FLR SION RD NO 22 NR GANDHI MARKET SION EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00507696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2967
VIJAYKUMAR M LOYA ADWPL6792R MEGHARAJ LOYA 4650.00 6 - 768 KIRANA BAZAR ROAD MARWADI GALLI GULBARGA GULBARGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585101 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00508554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2968
KHUSHAL MANUBHAI KHENI BSBPK9625H MANUBHAI KHENI 15.00 B-75, RAMKRUSHNA SOC., A AND B KARANJ, B/S RAMKRISHNA- VIDYABHAVN, L.H.ROAD, KARANJ SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395010 INDIA

C12041500-12041500-
00529252 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2969
KIRIT M CHOTHANI AAPPC1354G M K CHOTHANI 195.00

WHITE LINE COMMUNICATION CENTER SHOP NO 02 PADHIYA BHAVAN 95/97 N K MARG MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

C16014800-16014800-
00544482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2970
KIRAN JAIN AFWPJ4377A AMIT 120.00 594 MAHAVEER NAGAR TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302018 INDIA

C13017600-13017600-
00547050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2971
RITABEN DILIP PANDYA ANVPP8609G NA 75.00 A/37 SHALVIK HOMES VAVOL NR HOTEL SIDDHARTH INN PO VAVOL GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382016 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00557462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2972
KISHOR DHIRAJLAL DUDHAT AEGPD7924L DHIRAJLAL DUDHAT 195.00 B-405, SHREEJI COMPLEX, A.K. ROAD, BALU MAHARAJ NO TEKARO, NEAR GAUSHALA, SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395003 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00561581 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



2973
OM PARKASH BEPPP0044F HAR CHANDI 150.00 T MORH ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL  UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU 182104 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00566901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2974
SAHEBRAO VITHOBA NAWADKAR ACBPN6507A VITHOBA TUKARAM NAWADKAR 30.00 3RD FLR R 77 POLICE QUARTERS 13 E SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MAHIM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00575499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2975
KEYUR DILIPKUMAR DOSHI AJLPD9075E DILIPKUMAR 195.00 9 NIRAV APARTMENT PALACE GROUND ROAD OPP SATYA S  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00576265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2976
SAMEER J SHAH BBJPS3631N JASHWANT VADILAL SHAH 300.00 48 15 E VENUS APT WORLI SEA FACE NEXT TO WATUMUL COLLEGE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00595584 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2977
MADAN SINGH ALRPS6515L UDAY SINGH 18.00 713 NEW AVAS VIKAS JAIN DEGREE COLLEGE RD SAHARANPUR  SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00623891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2978
SUJATA KAMARA AJLPK3084G RAMESH KUMAR KAMARA 300.00

B-14, DIAMOND DISTRICT APARTMENT OLD AIRPORT ROAD, KODIHALLI BANGALORE NORTH, VINANAPURA 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560017 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
00648515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2979
SHIVAKUMAR DODDAGOUDA PATIL AHDPP7975R NA 195.00

SO DODDAGOUDA PATIL,CTS NO 4856/15 BASAV SANGAM BUILDING 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS SADASHIV NAGAR 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00664866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2980
SANGANA GOUDA GPATIL AGRPP9907A GULANA GOUDA PATIL 15.00 H. NO. 31 RILA NAGAR DATTA NAGAR VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00695896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2981
POONAM SINGHAL AXYPS0572L SINGHAL 171.00 52/2 CIVIL LINES ROORKEE  ROORKEE UTTARANCHAL UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247667 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00718599 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2982
VASANTABEN SUBHASH PARMAR ADDPP9228M SUBHASH 45.00 DIWYAM PARK 59 A KAPTAWADI OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361006 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00736703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2983
PRABHAVATI BHAURAO BHOSALE AGFPB1706K BHAURAO P BHOSALE 300.00 H NO 72 PRERAN BLDG 3 CROSS IIND MAIN SANMANTI NAGAR DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 INDIA

C12023000-12023000-
00769134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2984
BHRIGU ARORA BHIPA2496L RAJNISH ARORA 390.00 H NO 146/A, RAILWAY COLONY, J/W/ SHOP YAMUNANAGAR HARYANA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135002 INDIA

C12024200-12024200-
00806881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2985
JOHNSON P JOSE AACFO9456G P C JOSEPH 150.00 1068 SHANMUGAM COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR MTP RD COIMBATORE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641002 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00811254 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2986
A SRINIVAS ATVPA2591C BRAHMAIAH ARROJU 300.00 NO-1-428 CHINNOOR CHINNOOR MANDAL ADILABAD ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504201 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00814891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2987
BHARAT LAXMICHAND LIMBADIA ABFPL9715R NA 195.00 A 601 6TH FLOOR AKASHDEEP ANNEXE NR SHREYASH RLY CROSSING AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00844445 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2988
MAHAVEER CHAND CHHAJED AAIPC0889P NA 15.00 H NO 106 NIMDI KA VAS WARD NO 5  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00858515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2989
RANJANA SURESH BFDPS5969F NA 390.00 298 9TH MAIN 11TH CROSS CHANNAMMANAKERE ACCHUKATTU, KATHRIGUPPE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00862704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2990
KISHANLAL MAHIPAL AAPPM0610F DURGADUTT MAHIPAL 360.00 S O  D D MAHIPAL AK 23, 11TH MAIN ROAD, 6TH STREET SHANTHI COLONY, ANNANAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
00882996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2991
YADAGIRI BOGGARAPU AGOPB4834F KANAKAIAH 300.00 SRI SAI COMMISION AGENT MARKET YARD NALGONDA (DIST) MIRYALGUDA ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MIRALAGUDA 508207 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
00900551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2992
RAMITH A P AIRPR4866N AEPGOWDA 195.00 NO 144 EWS 2ND FLOOR 4 TH CROS KHB COLONY BASAVESWARE NAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
00911492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2993
K B MANJESH AQVPM9429Q BASAVEGOWDA BASARAJU 600.00 NO 250  BEHIND VINAYAKA TENT 5TH CROSS HALAHALLY MANDYA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571401 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00967113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2994
MINA PAPPU DOLATRAM AORPM3997B DOLATRAM 195.00 31 SHREENATH SOCIETY NR RADHESHYAM NAGAR DIST GANDHINAGAR KALOL N GUJ GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382721 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00971985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2995
SUNITABEN DINESCHANDRA GOYAL AEZPG5724N DINESCHANDRA GOYAL 150.00 9 VIVEKUNAND SOCIETY T B ROAD MEHSANA GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384002 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00973962 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2996
DHARMENDRA PATODI AMSPP4968L GYANCHAND PATODI 108.00 24- SITLAMATA BAZAR, OPP. FREEGANJ MARKET, - INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01040009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2997
SUSHEELA JAIN AFHPJ7762A NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 195.00

3-6-223 FLAT NO-502 KRISHNA KUNJ SUPER AVENUE STREET NO-16 HIMAYATH NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01051921 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2998
HITESH SAVANTILAL MEHTA AGIPM0686L SAVANTILAL SHANTILAL MEHTA 75.00

SABUWALA BUILDING PALDI GAM PATEL VAS PALDI AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01134592 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

2999
EBBY GEORGE AAJPG0821A GEORGE 132.00 OLD NO 3 NEW NO 5 IYYAR JHOTTAM SRIRANGAM TK  TRICHY TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620021 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
01163036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3000
MEWADA GANESHARAM BHURAJI AHAPM2657G BHURAJI DUNGAJI MEWADA 75.00 PRAJAPATI, 501, VAIBHAV COM. B/H. PRAJAPATI HOSPITAL  VAPI GUJARAT GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01164221 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3001
BANKEY BIHARI RASTOGI ADIPR1976R RAJA RAM RASTOGI 405.00 229 SAMAR VIHAR COLONY ALAMBAGH  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01217028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3002
VITTAL NAIK M ACEPN9844M APPU NAIK 39.00 S/O APPU NAIK, H NO- 2 -210 RAJEEVA KRIPA,MARPALLI VILLAGE POST KORANGRAPADI UDUPI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574118 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01246127 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3003
MADALAHALLI BASAVAIH VISWANATHA ACGPV6093C BASAVAIAH 300.00 199, 4TH CROSS, SWATHANTHRA YODHARA, NAGARA LAGGERE, BANGALORE NORTH KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560058 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
01316660 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3004
HETAL BHADRESHBHAI TALATI ABYPT4841R NA 195.00 12 MAHAVIR SOC NR GEB OFFICE DEHGAM DEHGAM DEHGAM GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382305 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01325954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3005
PARAG MAHAVIR CHOUDHARI ACTPC2254P MAHAVIR ANNA CHOUDHARI 60.00 161 BALAJI NAGAR SANGLI  SANGLI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01333112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3006
KUMARA SWAMI A ASAPK4696A VENKATESWARA BHAT 180.00 S/O VENKATESWARA BHAT ALAKKE HOUSE POST NIRCHAL BADIADKA KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671321 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01457474 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3007
BANDRI HANUMANTHAPPA NAGARATHNAMMA ABCPN4420E RAMACHANDRA SETTY 180.00 W/O B HANUMANTHA SETTY MAIN ROAD HOSPET HOSPET KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01508489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3008
SUCHITRA AIIPR5839A A RAGHUNATH 30.00 NO 41-42, ANANDA NILAYA, V R LAYOUT, MUNNEKOLALA, MARATHAHALLI POST, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01514474 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3009
ANANT RAMDAS TEMKAR ABCPT5791J RAMDAS TEMKAR 60.00

204 B AMAR NAGAR CO OP HSG SOCIETY SASMIRA MARG  BEHIND WORLI BUS DEPO WORLI WORLI COLONY 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400030 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01517113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3010
A C MANJUNATHA AOWPM7599C BANGARAIAH SHETTY

CHANDRASHEKAR
GUPTHA 15.00 HOUSE NO 102 AMRUTHUR  KUNIGAL KARNATAKA ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR 515301 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01553771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3011
NIDHI MUKESH PARIKH APXPP1035Q MUKESH JAGMOHAN PARIKH 195.00 2 B SONAWALLA BLDG, FLAT NO.5,SECOND FLOOR, TARDEO ROAD,MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01557701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3012
YADAGIRI NAVATHU ACWPN5114C CHANDRAIAH NAVATHU 30.00 5-187/47B SLR COLONY LAXMI NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY STATION HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500014 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01597512 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3013
CHITRA PRAKASH NASURDE AKLPN5664L BHIKAJI NAGOSA GANOJE 15.00 GURUKUL COLONY FAL-KECHI CHAKKI MALKAPUR GANDHINAGAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01599752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3014
TARLA ARVIND MEHTA ANCPM3660K ARVIND MEHTA 60.00 A-11/128 RANJITNAGAR COLONY B/H HATHI COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01649426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3015
M R SGURURAJ AGZPS6535K M R SUNDARRAJ 90.00

S/O SUNDER RAJ M R, NO-18,2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN,RAMANJENYA LAYOUT,CHIKKALASANDRA BANGALORE 
SOUTH,SUBRAMANYAPURA BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01655261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3016
ASHWIN GOENKA AMCPG8903C SUSHIL KUMAR GOENKA 180.00 148 RAJARHAT ROAD GOENKA HOUSE TEGHORIA CHINAR PARK KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700059 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01684181 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3017
THAKKAR MAYURI AJAYKUMAR ACNPD2627H HARSADBHAI 195.00 VARAHI PALACE MARUTI NAGAR SOC BAGODRA ROAD AT&PO-DHOLK DIST -AHMEDABAD DHOLKA GUJARAT GUJARAT DHOLKA 387810 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01824884 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3018
ANANDA KULAL KAVINAMOLE DMQPK2639G NA 3.00 KAVINAMOOLE HOUSE BELLARE POST SULLIA TQ SULLIA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574212 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01844881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3019
ANAND R YADWAD AAUPY8004E RACHAPPA M YADWAD 96.00 11 8TH A BLOCK NANDI GARDENS J P NAGAR 9TH PHS  ANJANAPURA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
01851426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3020
SAGAR JRSPS2477B RANGASWAMY 90.00 KASABA HOBLI HOLENARASIPURA TALLUK MARAGOWDANAHALLI PADUVALAHIPPE HASSAN KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HASSAN 573211 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
01861065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3021
KOKILABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH ANYPS8272P MAHENDRAKUMAR M SHAH 195.00 SAHYOG NAGAR STREET NO 1 OPP DALMIL SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01869818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3022
VISHWANATH HANUMATHACHAR BADIGERE ASKPB3999H NA 3.00 NO 25 1ST MAIN ROAD 6TH CRS RAMAMURTHY GARDEN DODDABYLAKER BANGALORE BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560089 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01879551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3023
SRIKANTHA M B FEDPS4748F NA 39.00 MESTRI RAMANNANA PALYA KOTHAGERE HOBLI KUNIGAL  KUNIGAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572130 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01901977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3024
NARESH DAGADU SHRIWARDHANKAR AAKPS2452G DAGADU SHRIWARDHANKAR 150.00 402 EASHKRUPA SOCIETY BRAHMAN SABHA ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01917956 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3025
GIRISH TALISETTY AFTPT4017J MOHAN TALISETTY 30.00 12 223 1 KUMMARI STREET BAHADURPET SRIKALAHASTI  CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KALAHASHTHI 517644 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
01930299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3026
B L NARAYANA ACPPN5295B B S

LAKSHMINARASI
MHAMURTHY 3.00 NO 59 A A AND B BLOCK RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01985991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3027
JAGANNADHAM SUGAVASI AIPPS2589B KONDANNA SUGAVASI 75.00 10-71-1 M R PALLI ROYAL NAGAR TIRUPATI ANDHARA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02031266 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3028
AMINA KAMAL AINPA7274M MUSTAFFA KAMAL 6.00 7C/1 CHOCKALINGAPURAM STREET, NEAR M.G. HOSPITAL,  RAMANATHAPURAM TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA  RAMPURAM 623501 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02037561 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3029
DHARMARAJ RAMCHANDRA SHIRK DABPS5241B RAMCHANDRA MADHAVRAO SHIRKE 30.00 NO 306 A CHINCHECHI TALIMJAWAL SHUKRAWAR PETH  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
02059755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3030
PRADEEP GUMASTE BFAPG5058L BALAJI 45.00 NO 416 2ND FLOOR 9TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
02060783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3031
MANJULA PRABHAKAR KATWA ATTPK8471F PRABHAKAR 30.00 WARD NO 4 PARDRI PETH MAIN ROAD GULEDGUDD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587203 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
02128256 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3032
POONAM SINGHVI BCXPS1462A MADANLAL SINGHVI 195.00 MADANLAL WARD NO 4 KANSARO KA BAS  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02157058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3033
M NISAR AHAMED APNPA2145J MUJAWAR ABDUL SATTARSAB 60.00 DO NO 1034/3 J IMAM JANDEKATTE ROAD NEAR NOORANI MASJID DAVANGERE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02271555 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3034
DEBASIS NANDA ADLPN4608B GAGAN BIHARI NANDA 30.00 AT- MADANMOHAN PADA PO-DIST- ANGUL  ANGUL ORISSA ORISSA DHENKANAL 759122 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
02413022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3035
SAKHAHARI VENKATI BORLEPWAR AALPB2356F VENKATI BABURAO BORLEPWAR 300.00 H NO 1-6 55 NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE NEW MONDHA NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431602 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02414050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3036
MAHESH KUMAR KANODIA ACTPK0804F RAMAVTAR KANODIA 195.00 HN 3/6/67/68 16/B BN REDDY TOWERS BASHEERBAGH HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02622705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3037
OM PRAKASH NOLKHA ABGPN4540D MANGI LAL NOLKHA 195.00 1 M 12 R C VYAS COLONY  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
02826021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3038
SATHISH GALI ANFPG1160P VIJAYA RAJ GALI 54.00 CHILLARA GOLLA PALEM BAPATLA POST AND MANDAL GUNTUR DISTRICT BAPATLA ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522101 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
02941783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3039
GIRISHKUMAR BABUBHAI AKABARI AASPA3026E BABUBHAI 300.00 SY NO 156 PLOT NO 10 GR FLOOR OM PARK SOC AMBA TALAVDI KATARGAM SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395007 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02964873 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3040
VEENA KUMARI TANDON AAEPT3259Q MANOHAR LAL TANDON 195.00 37, MERRY NIKETAN, MOUNT MARY ROAD, BANDRA WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
03390624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3041
GANESH H R AFSPH0789Q RAVEENDRA BHAT 6.00 2 54 3A KANJILAKODI HOUSE KODMAN POST VILLAGE BANTWAL TQ D K BANTWAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574143 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
03407603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3042
GAURI TANDON AAAPB4013C GYANCHAND BURMAN 195.00 37, MERRY NIEKTAN, MOUNT MARY ROAD, BANDRA W MUMBAI MAHARSHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
03510655 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3043
HALDIPUR RAMAKRISHNA VIKRAM AGRPV0892N NA 1020.00 FLAT NO 2 BEHIND 24 7 CAFLERIA RAJAL KHAIMAH PO BOX 312 DUBAI NOT APPLICABLE NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12081600-12081600-
03573621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3044
GITABEN PITAMBARDAS BAROT AOBPB9912R PITAMBARDAS 195.00 AT AND POST JANGRAL TA AND DIST PATAN  JANGRAL GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
03823710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3045
PRALHAD RUPARAM JANGID AAXPJ4755A RUPARAM KANARAM JANGID 54.00 WONDER CITY S NO 75 FLAT E 502 KATRAJ DEHU ROAD HIGHWAY PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411046 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04015196 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3046
BHAGVATI S PARMAR AWKPP8615Q S 45.00 DIVYAM PARK PLOT NO-59-A RAVI RANDAL OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
04019782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3047
ASHOK KUMAR KUKREJA AEUPK4363E CHANDER DAS KUKREJA 600.00 VIMAL TALKIES ROAD RESAIPARA NR PRAKASH ENTERPRISES DHAMTARI CHHATTISGARH CHHATTISGARH SIMGA 493773 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
04296629 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3048
SHYAM KAMLAKAR GITE ADLPG5058N KAMLAKAR MAHADEO GITE 192.00 57/2 RAVIWAR PETH  SATARA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04309284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3049
SOURABH DILIPKUMAR SONI CUWPS6434C DILIPKUMAR GOWARDHANDASJI SONI 60.00

MOTINAGAR TKARLA ROAD SAPTAGIR PATRE LAYOUT GHATE LAYOUT SONI AUTO MOBILES PUSAD 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA YEOTMAL 445204 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
04322107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3050
MOHAMED AJMAL CGBPM0726L KALEEM ULLA 15.00 HOUSE NO-91/101/608,2ND FLOOR DAVANAGERE,DAVANGERE DCM TOWNSHIP DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577003 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
04478614 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3051
ARUN KANCHANAPALLY BLHPK5407Q NA 3.00 H.NO-3-14-16/3 SRINIVASAPURAM COLONY RAMANTHAPUR  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
05068506 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3052
BHAGAWATILAL S BAFNA AABPB5426C SHANTILAL BAPNA 483.00 453/54 D WING GARDEN COURT OPP CHIRAG NAGAR POLICE STN GHATKOPAR W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05084934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3053
KRITARTH UPADHYAY ABRPU3027F JAGADISH CHANDRA UPADHYAY 285.00 41/4 12 A CROSS 14TH MAIN BTM 2ND STAGE OPP ICICI BANK ATM BANGALORE-68 BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05163209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3054
AJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL DESAI ABZPD0430H RAMANLAL CHHOTUBHAI DESAI 150.00 CHIKHLI OLD VALSAD DIS  NAVSARI . CHIKHLI GUJRAT GUJARAT NAVASARI 396521 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05238202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3055
MADHUKARA RAIKAR BCQPM2233J NA 300.00 H 19 KHB COLONY SANDUR  BELLARY KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583119 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05254871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3056
SHANTI SWARUP AGGARWAL AEYPA9389J SUNDER DAS AGGARWAL 300.00 S 50 GREATER KAILASH 2  NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
05275887 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3057
SHILPABEN KETANKUMAR SHAH FBVPS1460K GAUTAMBHAI BHOGILAL SHAH 195.00 A-9, DWARKESH SOC B/H. AMBIKA SOC B/H SIDDHESWARI SOC, KALOL KALOL GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382721 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05427116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3058
THYAGARAJU V AFYPV5089F VENKATESHA 30.00 KANAKAPURA TOWN KANAKAPUR TALUK BANGALORE RURAL  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562117 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
05535624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3059
RUPAM SINGH BVJPS5491L RAJESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 60.00 FLAT NO B 206 DOSTI ELITE BUILDING NEAR SION CIRCLE SION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
05614783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3060
MANOJ KUMAR AKBPK2450M CHAMPALAL JAIN 195.00 580  52nd Cross 3RD BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
05794993 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3061
C SUMATHY ASUPC5650L GOPALA MURTHY

KRISHNACHIVAK
ULA 6.00 11-6-232/1 APRT C-102 POCHAMMA BAGH SAROOR NAGAR,RANGAREDDI HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500035 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05842299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3062
PANKAJ MODI BBUPP9740A MAHENDRA MODI 30.00 27-14-52 GOVERNOR PET RAJAGOPALACHARI STREET VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520002 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05942914 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3063
PRIYANKA SHARMA GESPS1120H RAMESH CHAND SHARMA 30.00 PURANA DURABHASH KENDAR WARD NO -10 KHAIRTHAL ALWAR RAJASTHAN ALWAR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301404 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
06007682 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3064
K SRINIVASA RAO ASBPK9822D MARIAH KUDUPUDI 300.00 21-45,GUBBALA VARI VEEDHI PENUGONDA MANDAL PENUGONDA WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534320 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
06320018 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3065
HARDIK SHETH BMHPS7890E NA 105.00 804 ANAND CANARA BANK STAFF CHS LTD GORASWADI MALAD WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
06322818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3066
AMARSHA NANDITALE GANAPATHI BFAPG4993J NA 24.00 S/O GANAPATHI N V NO 4 HONGODU NANDITALE  SAGAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SAGAR 577412 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
06438250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3067
BHAWINI CHETAN JAIN AETPJ5125J NA 90.00 PANKAJ MENSION B -91 DR A B ROAD WORLI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
06553502 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3068
MANIKUMAR NERELLA AFUPN2503A CHENCHU KRISHNA NERELLA 195.00

FLT NO.210,SREE NILAYAM APT, PRAGATHI NAGAR, BACHPALLE, MEDCHAL,BESIDE SREE KRISHNA G HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06602848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3069
M S DEVARAJA ANVPM0079P SAMPAGI RAMAIAH SETTY 189.00 S/O SAMPAGI RAMAIAH SETTY GENERAL MERCHANT AZAD ROAD  SRINIVASAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563135 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06743571 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3070
NEETA DHANANJAY SAPTARSHI AEWPS4919Q DHANANJAY GOVIND SAPTARSHI 150.00 230 CHOUPATI KARANJA SAVARKAR CHOWK  AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06804959 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3071
MADRASWALA FATEMASAIFEE ARVPM2615B SAIFEE ABBASBHAI MADRASWALA 195.00 30 NILKANTH SOCIETY NEAR SVEM SCHOOL STATION ROAD BHARUCH GUJARAT GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR 393001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06915560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3072
ANJANA RAJESH PATEL ARUPP9533C NA 297.00 FLAT NO 306 ASHIYANA COMPLEX KACHIGAM RD ASHIYANA COMPLEX  VAPI GUJARAT GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
07008496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3073
SHASHIKANT S BANAGAR APQPB3291R SIDDALINGAPPA BANAGAR 165.00 RAHIMA NAGAR  HORTI PLOT NEAR GALAXY SCHOOL BIJAPUR SAINIK SCHOOL BIJAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586102 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
07287456 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3074
AREY GIRIJA BHSPG9735N AREY SHANKARAIAH 9.00 3 4 223 NEHRU ROAD CHOWK BHONGIR  NALGONDA TELANGANA TELANGANA BHONGIR 508116 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07336891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3075
JAGDISH AFEPJ7511A RULIA RAM 30.00 K 101 ASSOCIATE BANK OFFICERS COLONY KANTI PARK SHIMPOLI RD BORIVALI WEST Mumbai Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07514869 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3076
B JAYA PRAKASH AIUPB9939P BEERAM JAGANNADHAM 195.00 17/1-6/C LIGH OLD SANTOSH NAGAR SAIDABAD HYDERABAD Telangana TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500059 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
07605878 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3077
ANKUR GUPTA ASUPG2406L RAMGOPAL GUPTA 150.00 KHATIKYANA GALI NO 1WARD 14 CHANDERI GUNA MADHYA PRADESH ASHOKNAGAR MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH GUNA 473446 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
07864691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3078
PAPARAO RAVIPATI AXHPR7398J VEERAIAH RAVIPATI 306.00

S/O LATE VEERAIAH FL NO 201 SAI AHLADAM APRTS NR BACHPAN SCHOOL NIZAMPET QUTBULLAPUR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08837809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3079
C B UMESHCHANDRA ABBPU5323Q CHAKENAHALLI GANGAPPA BASAVARAJU 195.00 55/1128 1ST A MAIN ROAD K S TOWN BANGALORE SOUTH  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560060 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08942759 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3080
HAJARATSAB H HATTIMATTUR ACHPH5293D H H HATTIMATTUR 75.00 23/1 NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE SANTOSHNAGAR HUBLI VIJAYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580032 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09074535 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3081
DIWAKAR TANWAR BKSPD6575Q BALWAN SINGH 300.00 FLAT NO 112 B LIG DDA FLATS MADHUBAN ENCLAVE MADIPUR MAIN ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09315000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3082
SANATAN MISHRA AFKPM4393P TIRATH NATH MISHRA 30.00

VIKRAM JYOTI CHS FLOOR 2 BUNGALOW NO 10 OPP TELECOM FACTORY NEXT TO CAFE COFEE DAY MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400088 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
09473910 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3083
MAHENDRAKUMAR JAGJIVANDAS KANSARA ACPPK2806F NA 195.00 H 403 AARYAMAAN B H ARYA VILLA ANAND PARTY PLOT ROAD NEW RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10042605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3084
ANUBHUTI YADAV ACSPY4066A RAJENDRA PAL SINGHYADAV 210.00 A 209 AVASVIKAS COLONY . . ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH 206001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10079610 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3085
UPENDRA CHAUDHARY AGHPC3419J RAMPAL SINGH 51.00 HOUSE NO 226A SADARPUR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201002 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10342743 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3086
VEMA REDDY VARANGANTI ACOPV1700G GALI REDDY VARANGANTI 45.00 C 102 C 1 BLOCK N T P C TANDWA TOWNSHIP TANDWA CHATRA JHARKHAND JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH 825321 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10615441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3087
SAGAR SUKHDAYAL MOHANE AOMPM0613H SUKHDAYAL PREMLAL MOHANE 360.00 8 ZINDAGI SHIVCHHAYA COLONY NEAR SHAKAR NAGAR AMRAVATI Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444601 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10821449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3088
SUBRATA ACHARYA AJFPA1418G NANIGOPAL ACHARYA 12.00 TGT-ART JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA YAKUKIE KOHIMA DIST POST BOX 172 KOHIMA NAGALAND NAGALAND KOHIMA 797001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11029786 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3089
LAXMAN MUKUND KANADE ADZPK4905A MUKUND MANJA KANADE 135.00 MUKUND NILAYA AYYAPPA NAGAR HUBLI ROAD SIRSI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SIRSI 581402 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11079878 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3090
RAJAKUMARI T BHEPR3684K DHARMARAJ 30.00 18 2ND LANE SASTHRI NAGAR ADYAR ADYAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
11594279 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3091
SRINIVASA RAO PONNURI ABUPP5586F VEERABHADRA RAO PONNURI 90.00 FLAT NO 306 TARAJEET RESIDENCY BEHIND DEEPAK THEATE NARAYANAGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11819116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



3092
SUMITHRA PRABHU DSZPP1510C ANAPATHI KAMAT 150.00 104 SHRI KRISHNANU GRAHA 8TH CROSS SHARADA COLONY DHARWAD DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580004 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
14486110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3093
AMIT KUMAR SAINI BSZPS8213D NA 510.00 FLAT NO E2 402 PACIFIC GOLF ESTATE SAHASTRADHARA ROAD DEHRADUN  DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
26358453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3094
GANESH P CUDPP2136B PRATHAP KUMAR S 6.00 # 43, 3RD MAIN IST PHASE MANJUNATH NAGAR WOC ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

C12034401-12034401-
00035681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3095
RAJENDRA TATER AAGPT4038F K M TATER 90.00 E-22, BHAGWAN MAHAVEER NAGAR PAL LINK ROAD JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342008 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00220927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3096
ASHOK KUMAR LADHAR AAEPL9682M KISHAN LAL LADHAR 120.00 BEHIND RAIN BASERA . . BARMER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344001 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00330860 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3097
SWARN LATA AANPL6693H BANARS DASS 195.00 33, B-BLOCK SIRSA  SIRSA HARYANA HARYANA SIRSA 125055 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00404220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3098
VIJAY KUMAR BAJAJ ADIPB4405F BHANWAR LAL BAJAJ 195.00 PLOT NO 44 A, SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00409651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3099
SADHANA MATHUR ABIPM3973F RAJDEEP MATHUR 195.00 KOT MAHALLA DEEDWANA  DWWDWANA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00427771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3100
VASUDEV SHARMA AQBPS5401Q RAMA KANT SHARMA 195.00 S/O RAMAKANT SHARMA JHANWARO KI GALI DIDWANA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00435231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3101
ABJEEN REDDY ATEPP8796R JOJI REDDY POTHIREDDY 75.00 H.NO.4-7-95/A, POST OFFICE AREA, VIKARABAD DIST-RANGAREDDY RANGA REDDY TELANGANA TELANGANA VIKARABAD 501101 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00469671 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3102
AADITYA MANU ARZPM0631R ASHOK KUMAR 195.00 S/O ASHOK KUMAR SCHEME NO.4 RAJENDRA NAGAR BANSUR ALWAR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301001 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00582716 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3103
POOJA SOOD AZWPS8717K DEEPAK SOOD 150.00 132-B RAV HOUSE M P NAGAR ZONE 1 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462011 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00923814 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3104
BRIJ MOHAN MAMORIA AXOPM8647A LATE SH

SHIVPRASADMA
MORIA 195.00 264 GURUNANAK PURA MAMODIA MANSION RAJA PARK JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302004 INDIA

C12010605-12010605-
00017141 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3105
BHARATI BHASKAR SHINDE AWOPS4445B BHASKAR SHINDE 159.00 489, GODAVARI NAGAR, GHARPURE GHAT, ASHOK STAMBH,  NASIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422001 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00166357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3106
SUMAN SUDHAKAR JUMALE AENPJ6867M SUDHAKAR JUMALE 81.00 9, ANMOL PRIDE, NEAR GAIKWAD HOSPITAL, GOVIND NAGAR, NASHIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422009 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00167819 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3107
SHAILAJA BAJIRAO SHETTI ASMPS0520R BAJIRAO SHIVALING SHETTI 75.00 PLOT NO-15/2 , ASHWAMEDH BLDG. KOYANA VASAHAT ,KARAD DIST-SATARA KARAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 INDIA

C12010919-12010919-
00147134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3108
RAVINDRA NATH ADUPN8629H NA 180.00 FLAT NO 1/D PARAM SMRITI APT SIDDARTH NAGAR NEAR JAGDEO PATH PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800014 INDIA Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3109
K R KGOPALARAO ANHPK7885K K PAPA RAO 412.00 D NO 10-1-20/1 MEHAR NAGAR OLD GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530026 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10000514 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3110
LKP SECURITIES LIMITED AAACL0963A NA 180.00 1303 & 1304,RAHEJA CENTER,13TH FLOOR FREE PRESS MARG, NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 INDIA

IN300011-IN300011-
10004177 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3111
RAJENDRA KUMAR SURANA AOKPS6708R NATHMAL SURANA 400.00 21/49 2nd FLOOR OLD RAJENDER NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 INDIA

IN302453-IN302453-
10004518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3112
PATEL MUKESH SHANKARBHAI AFVPP3775K SHANKARBHAI S PATEL 140.00 68, NIJRIKUNJ SOCIETY NR. RADHASWAMI ASHRAM RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382480 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10017423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3113
MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI AOHPM3938A BIRDHI CHAND MAHESHWARI 260.00 C/O MAHESHWARI NIWAS NEAR MOOL CHAND TEMPLE  BHIWANI (HARYANA) HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10056517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3114
KAMAL DEVI AKWPD9954A SHIV CHANDRA SINGH 260.00 RAM JAIPAL NAGAR GOLA ROAD NEAR SAFI ALAM BAILY ROAD DANAPUR PATNA BIHAR BIHAR ANANDPUR 801503 INDIA

IN300589-IN300589-
10060795 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3115
SAPNA BHAVIK SHAH ADGPP8851R BHAVIK SHAH 260.00 A/1  PRATHNA FLATS FATEHPURA PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10065028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3116
VINOD KUMAR LOHIYA AADPL7564M BISHAN DAYAL LOHIYA 580.00 60 ADRASH NAGAR  BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN302943-IN302943-
10074470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3117
RAVI KANT TODI ABTPT2638K SATYANARAYAN TODI 800.00 4, JAGMOHAN MULLICK LANE   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 INDIA

IN300853-IN300853-
10077903 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3118
SURJIT SINGH ALAG AAPPA7477E TIRATH SINGH 4.00 353 SARASWATI BHANDAR COLONY GANDHI NAGAR DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110031 INDIA

IN300966-IN300966-
10077997 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3119
SHRAY PODDAR CSVPP9124M CHHITAR MAL PODDAR 72.00 3/269 VIDYADHAR NAGAR SEC 3 NAYA KHERA WARD NO 5  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN306122-IN306122-
10093306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3120
KAMAL PRASAD HARBHAJANKA AARPH0899K LATE FATEH

CHANDHARBHAJ
ANKA 260.00 GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO G-2 58 BATTALA BYE LANE-2 HIND MOTOR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL CHINSURA 712233 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10096524 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3121
SWATI NARAYAN TEJWANI AFHPT3338N NARAYAN SEOOMAL TEJWANI 4.00 M-7/42 PRAGATINAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10100889 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3122
MAHENDRA KUMAR KUMAT AELPK7984A SHANTILAL KUMAT 200.00

NO - 13/3 5TH FLOOR BACK SIDE MAKKALA BASAVANNA TEMPLE STREET NEAR JAIN TEMPLE NAGARATH PET VTC 
CUBBANP ET PO BANGALORE CITY BANGALORE NORTH KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10109444 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3123
SURENDER KUMAR SARAF AAVHS5398Q NA 234.00 12, DHUDIAL APPARTMENT MADHUBAN CHOWK PITAM PURA NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN303108-IN303108-
10110766 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3124
PATEL DIPIKABEN HITENDRAKUMAR AQTPP6415F PATEL HITENDRAKUMAR 120.00 PALACE COMPOUND LUNAWADA  DIST. PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT GODHRA 389230 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10115084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3125
VIMMY BEDI ANPPB5929H VIPAN ANAND BEDI 260.00 H.NO.132 W MODEL TOWN  HISAR HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10124776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3126
HEMANI ASHWINBHAI KAMDAR ATLPK7195A ASHWINBHAI KAMDAR 260.00 C- 101, SUJAL APARTMENTS RAMDEV NAGAR CROSS ROAD SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10135918 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3127
RAHUL SHARMA BPWPS9681D NETRA PAL SHARMA 40.00 4 / 1440  GALI NO  4 SHALIMAR PARK BHOLANATH NAGAR  SHAHDARA NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110032 INDIA

IN300781-IN300781-
10138663 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3128
HARJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL AGXPP0784D DEVJIBHAI HARKHABHAI PATEL 260.00 NARSINHPARA, KONDH ROAD, SURENDRA NAGAR, DHRANGADHRA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

IN302582-IN302582-
10149954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3129
DILIP CHANDULAL SHAH APEPS5868K CHANDULAL P SHAH 260.00 Riddhi Siddhi Premises Co Op Society 30, Bhaskar Lane, 5th Floor R No 48, Bhuleswar, Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10173275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3130
MAHENDER SINGH DABUR AIXPS5517P RAM DIA 260.00 H.NO.- 368 B, SECTOR-7, URBAN ESTAE, KARNAL, HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10176449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3131
BHARAT KUMAR AGARWALLA AFWPA5751P SH FAKIR

CHANDAGARWAL
LA 400.00 DIN BAZAR   JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL JALPAIGURI 735101 INDIA

IN302316-IN302316-
10178875 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3132
BIJENDER SINGH AQJPS9668R R C SINGH 200.00 H.NO.-DK-45, WARD NO-6, DURGA COLONY, NEAR POWER HOUSE, SAMALKHA, PANIPAT HARYANA HARYANA PANIPAT 132101 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10187532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3133
SANJEEVE RANGANATH JOSHI ABUPJ4665R RANGANATH RAMACHANDRA JOSHI 40.00 NO 177 GROUND FLOOR R T NAGAR 6TH MAIN 2ND BLOCK BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 INDIA

IN303077-IN303077-
10197309 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3134
NILOFAR KHAN AGOPK9179Q LATE IH KHAN 260.00 D-26 AZAD APARTMENT PLOT NO 111, I.P EXT DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

IN301670-IN301670-
10204548 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3135
AJIT KUMAR HIRAWAT ABYPH5985J BABULAL HIRAWAT 100.00 D NO-12-6-27 GAINEDI VEEDHI SRIKAKULAM SRIKAKULAM DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH VELLORE  AP 532001 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10211338 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3136
VIMALABEN JAYANTILAL SHAH BHTPS5442P NA 260.00 C/O. A. J. SHAH, JAY VIMAL BAPUNAGAR ROAD, STREET NO. 3, OPP. JAG VALLABH, SURENDRANAGAR. GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10211384 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3137
PEGADA VENKATESWARLU APMPP5662C P CHALAMAIAH 100.00 41-159 KOTHAPETA KURNOOL KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518004 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10221545 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3138
ALKA SINGLA BAIPS2847A ROSHAN LAL BANSAL 400.00 446-R, MODEL TOWN,   PANIPAT (HAR.) HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10229184 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3139
M S GANAPATHI AKOPG8290J M S

SAMBAMURTHYJ
AHGIRDAR 20.00 21, 2ND MAIN ROAD SESHADRIPURAM  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10267302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3140
SHALINI PANDYA ARYPP8733A SUMIT PANDYA 200.00 F/101, SAUBHAGYA APARTMENT SOLA OVER BRIDGE THALTEJ AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380054 INDIA

IN301233-IN301233-
10280132 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3141
SUJATHA GOPAVARAM AKMPG7598M G PRASADA RAO 100.00 D NO-58/1-U/S FORT NEAR SANKARA MANDIRAM CHITHAMBARRAO STREET KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10282748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3142
VISHNUKUMAR GOPALBHAI PATEL ATKPP6407H GOPALBHAI PATEL 260.00 A-13 KADAM APP OPP SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE NR GOV TUBEWEL, BOPAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10288265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3143
OZA MILAN MADHAVLAL AALPO7083J MADHAVLAL OZA 260.00 104, PRAJAPATI WAS AT - KARLI TA - UNJHA DIST - MEHSANA (N.G.) GUJARAT MEHSANA 384170 INDIA

IN301233-IN301233-
10295729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3144
JIGNESKUMAR RATILAL SHAH BITPS0559L RATILAL SHAH 260.00 DESAI NAGAR SOCIETY  TALOD SABARKANTHA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383215 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10307737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3145
VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA BEHPS4770P MEGH SHYAM SHARMA 260.00 C/O ASHOK KUMAR A-10 SECTOR-52 NEAR rWA COMMUNITY CENTER GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN300966-IN300966-
10311837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3146
MANOJ KEJRIWAL AEGPK1700F BISHAN SARUP KEJRIWAL 100.00 HOUSE NO 5 JAGAT COLONY HARYANA BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10312833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3147
DHANRAJ DEORA AAFHD0899D NA 234.00 G-104, SURYA VIHAR, KAPASHERA BORDER,  GURGAON (HARYANA) HARYANA GURGAON 122001 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10319335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3148
M SHANKARAIAH AFAPS5225E MANCHAIAH 260.00 NO 43E 14TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10320507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3149
NIRMAL KUMAR ABSPN3801H JAWARILAL AMETHRAM 432.00 81 MEENA ESTATE 5TH CROSS WEST NAVY NAGAR SOWRIPALAYAM COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641028 INDIA

IN300378-IN300378-
10328703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3150
DEBENDRA NATH SARKAR AQIPS4974K LATE BANCHARAM SARKAR 20.00 VILL- SHIMULIA PARA, POST- CHANDPARA BAZAR, DIST- NORTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743245 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10331269 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3151
MAULIK DINESHBHAI SHAH AMDPS8399D DINESHBHAI SHAH 260.00 2, ABHINAV COLONY NEAR GURUKUL DRIVE IN ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT) GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

IN301485-IN301485-
10348709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3152
USHA KATIYAR ARKPK5192L ASHOK KUMAR KATIYAR 260.00 MIG 13 SECTOR 4 BARRA 2 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208027 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10362484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3153
MIHIR DHIRUBHAI PATEL AKEPP8973H DHIRUBHAI PATEL 260.00 8/29,  GOVT.  E  COLONY, OPP.  AMBER  CINEMA BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380024 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10391013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3154
JASMIN M K AVOPK1701H ABDUL SALAM 336.00 THAYIKURA HOUSE NEAR NEW SREERANG P.O KODUNGALLUR THRISSUR KERALA TRICHUR 680664 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10402343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3155
CHANDAN KUMAR GOLECHA ADJPG0860E CHETAN MAL GOLECHA 240.00 GOLECHA FARM, AJMER ROAD, . BEAWAR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN BEAWAR 305901 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10402936 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3156
U K BHASKARRAO AKTPB8026E VYASA RAO 260.00 104,SKYLINE TOWER BLOCK 4th CROSS CHANDRALAYOUT BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN302164-IN302164-
10410079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3157
SAPNA AGARWAL AOJPA1359R NAVDEEP AGRAWAL 120.00 AGRAWAL TILES, TILAK ROAD, DEORIA, UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 274001 INDIA

IN302105-IN302105-
10446114 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3158
JOSEPH EDASSERY D AAIPE9123C EDASSERY OUSEPH DEVASSY 20.00 EDASSERY HOUSE KIDANGOOR P O  ERNAKULAM, KERALA KERALA ALWAYE 683591 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10449173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3159
SWATI BANSAL CNIPB8435K SUNIL BANSAL 40.00 D/O SUNIL BANSAL 9064 KALIA STREET NEAR PRTC WORKSHOP BATHINDA PUNJAB PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 INDIA

IN302822-IN302822-
10453696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3160
ASHVINKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL ASHPP4042J DAHYABHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL 200.00 AT. SAKRIA TA. BALASINOR  DIST. KHEDA GUJARAT ANAND 388255 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10467918 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3161
RAJEEV KUMAR JALANHUF AASHR3681Q NA 72.00 S/O MAKHAN LAL JALAN I C R ROAD DARJEE MOHALLA GIRIDIH JHARKHAND JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 INDIA

IN302978-IN302978-
10486723 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3162
A V NRMADHUSUDHAN AJOPM8463G ANNAM NARAYANA SETTY 4.00 KNAS ENTERPRISES 224  4TH MAIN  3RD CROSS CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560018 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10504332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3163
SAKARIA ANGAD RAMJIBHAI BGKPS2650F RAMJIBHAI 400.00 RAILWAY QUARTER NO. 1-TK,   DHORAJI. GUJARAT GONDAL 360410 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10513850 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3164
VIJAY MANUBHAI BAROT AABHV9894C MANUBHAI H BAROT 108.00 234-1, SECTOR-1C,   GANDHINAGAR (GUJ.) GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382006 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10526422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3165
TARUNABEN ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI APKPP2989N ISHVARBHAI S PRAJAPATI 260.00 A-14,ANIRDESH BUNGLOW UVARSAD  DIST-GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382427 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10538609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3166
B SHANTILAL AALPB4964F M BHAWARLAL 260.00 No 7, Raja Market Avenue Road  BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10581802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3167
CHANDRA SHEKHAR AIDPC1480H MUDDUSHETTY SHANKARSHETTY 100.00 BEGUR GUNDLU PET CHAMARAJA NAGAR MYSORE, KARNATAKA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571111 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10593393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3168
BOTRE PRAKASH CHANDRAKANT AGCPB5267E BOTRE CHANDRAKANT 624.00 B-001,BHARATSHREE CO OP HOU.SOC.LTD, S. NO. 104/1/1 (PART), GANESHNAGAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 INDIA

IN301098-IN301098-
10612611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3169
VIDYA D DESHMUKH AKVPD3306K D S DESHMUKH 20.00 DESHMUKH SADAN KUMBHAR ALI AT POST BADLAPUR GAON TAL ULHASNAGAR DIST THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421503 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10615714 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3170
VISHWANATH D REVADI ADLPR7957D DUNDAPPA M REVADI 400.00 NO 119 ANUGRAHA 1ST MAIN S NIJALINGAPPA LAYOUT DAVANGERE KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577004 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10627594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3171
DINESH M DAVE ACLPD9038Q MANSUKHLAL DAVE 600.00 B-206, VANITA NIKETAN, L T ROAD, BORIVALI WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
10657062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3172
PATIL ARUN MAHADEV ABQPP7142M MAHADEV GUNDA PATIL 8.00 RH NO 19 SWAPNA NAGARI SIDDHIVINAYAK NAGARI PRADHIKARAN NIGDI  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 INDIA

IN303719-IN303719-
10675613 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3173
PATEL PARESH KANTILAL ABRPP7204K PATEL KANTILAL GIRDHARLAL 260.00 B-16, RAJHANS SOCIETY ST XAVIERS COLLEGE CORNER ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
10716898 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3174
PRASANTA CHITLANGIA ACEPC2881K PRABHUDAYAL 260.00 MARAWARI PATTI P. S. ENGLISH BAZAR SOUTH BALUCHAR DISTT. MALDA. WEST BENGAL MALDA 732101 INDIA

IN300159-IN300159-
10734278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3175
KULBARGI NARAYANSA SURESH ADBPS8827R NARAYANSA 260.00 NO. 4, ARCOT SRINIVASACHAR ROAD, CHIKKAPETE, . BANGALORE (KAR.) MADHYA PRADESH BETUL 460053 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10749985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3176
MOHAMED OBEDULLA AABPO6068M ABDUL RAHIM 240.00 264/12/1 6TH B CROSS K N EXTN X YESHWANTHPUR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560022 INDIA

IN303077-IN303077-
10759098 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3177
VIVEK BABU ALKPB9414G SH UMA

SHANKERUPADHY
AY 100.00 K - 17/15 A WEST GHONDA GALI NO-2 DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 INDIA

IN300206-IN300206-
10765146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3178
MACHA RAMAIAH AIJPM7788E VENKATA NARAYANA 520.00 10-104-14D4 WARD-2 J N COLONY MARKAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH MARKAPUR 523316 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10767987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3179
GAJANAND GARG ATEPG9785H OM PRAKASH GARG 260.00 MAHAVEER NAGAR 1.P.N 57 RANTHBOR ROAD  SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 INDIA

IN301055-IN301055-
10798956 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3180
JAYCHAND K JAIN AADHJ6262Q NA 1440.00 PRIYANKA SELECTION NO 3 2ND CROSS R T STREET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10825508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3181
BAPUGOUDA B PATIL AKWPB7118C B S PATIL 280.00 HANAGI ONI CHANNAPET  OLD HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10830758 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3182
ANIL CHAUHAN AGYPC8849F MUKHA RAM CHAUHAN 40.00 E-240 TARA NAGAR JHOTWARA NEAR KHIRNI PHATAK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

IN301143-IN301143-
10856203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3183
SANGITA DOSHI AIGPD6997D VIMALCHAND SONI 800.00 45, NEMI NAGAR, JAIN COLONY EXT,  INDORE (M.P.) MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10859769 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3184
K SREENIVASA RAO AILPR9479H NARAYANA RAO 20.00 DOOR NO 2-86 AMRUTHALLURU POST  GUNTUR DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH REPALLE 522325 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10894526 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3185
SHAH BANSRI DEEPAKKUMAR COKPS8493H DEEPAKKUMAR SHAH 60.00 A/1, YOGESHWAR FLATS  GHOGHA CIRCLE BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10918556 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3186
CHANDRA SHEKAR SESHAM ARZPS8254L JAYARAMAPPA SESHAM 36.00 NO 160, 3RD CRS, 2ND STAGE BENGALURU, 3RD BLOCK NAGARBHAVI, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10920211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3187
ARUNA BADRINATH AFGPB2049M BADRI NATHDE 40.00 NO 7/3/247 NEW NO 7/3/156 MAIN ROAD HINDUPUR ANDHRA PRADESH HINDUPUR 515201 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10945544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3188
I RAJAGURU ABWPR8013M P IRULAPPAN 40.00 FLAT NO Q 2 PARK ENCLAVE NO 1 BESANT ROAD CHOKKIKULAM MADURAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625002 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
10956312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3189
A CHINNAPPAN AINPC4954C ARULAPPAN 44.00 27/8-B, GROUND FLOOR 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR VELACHERY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10970115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3190
MAYABEN KIRTIKUMAR SANGHAVI AMPPS7810K KIRTIKUMAR SANGHAVI 260.00 PLOT NO. 549, JAIN SOCIETY, VIJAYARAJNAGAR,  BHAVNAGAR. GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10979982 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3191
VINOD KOUL ACHPK5213A LATE OM KARNATHKAUL 1276.00 H NO 119 LANE NO 2 SARASWATI VIHAR WARD NO 61 JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU 180003 INDIA

IN301143-IN301143-
11001574 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3192
GURBACHAN SINGH AHDPS0014J SANT SINGH 220.00 FLAT NO 249 GAUR GREEN AVENUE ABHAY KHAND-II INDIRAPURAM UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
11025719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3193
KANDARP VALMIKBHAI DHEBAR AKNPD3956F VILMIKBHAI J DHEBAR 260.00 FLAT NO 203 SHREE ARIHANT APPARTMENT JIVRAJ PARK AMBIKA TOWNSHIP NAVA MAUVA ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11028184 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3194
P SURENDAR BCEPS1320Q S PRAKASAM 8.00 TF/A C BLOCK SRI JAYENDRA COLONY OLD MAHABALIPURAM ROAD KANDANCHAVADI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600096 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
11091415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3195
RENU D ARORA AAIPA5373L TILAK RAJ DUGGAL 260.00 102 OLD GUPTA COLONY VIJAY NAGAR DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
11092414 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3196
SATEESH BELEMKAR AFIPB2182F VISHNURAO BELEMKAR 124.00 PLOT NO 26 SHARADA NAGAR SHIRPUR DIST DHULE, MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL 425405 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
11115810 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3197
G RADHIKA AJCPR0576K GAMPA BRAHMAJI RAO 120.00

FLAT NO 201, SAI KRISHNA ENCLAVE PLOT NO 50-40-16/5 OPP PUNJABI DHABA TPT COLONY SEETAMMDHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11127963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3198
PRITI GUPTA ANAPG4660R VINAY KUMAR GUPTA 40.00 33/163D/2 NEW ADARSH NAGAR BALKESHWAR AGRA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282004 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
11140753 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3199
SURESHKUMAR SATYANARAYAN AAUPS7959J SATYANARAYAN 80.00 NO 28 NELSON MANICKAM ROAD AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600029 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11171128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3200
REKHA BALKRISHNA JOSHI ACVPJ9841K JAYESH PUROHIT 260.00 B - 101, MANIBHADRA AVENUE NR. PARSHW TOWER, SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11196115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3201
K V SRINIVASAMURTHY AKTPS9482R K V

VENKATAKRISHN
AIAH 400.00 S/O K V VENKATA KRISHNAIAH VAISHNAVI NILAYA GOKAK ROAD NEAR R K CLINIC V V PURAM GAURIBIDANUR KARNATAKA KUDUR 561208 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11230949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3202
SONAL MANISH GANATRA AHIPG1198A MANISH GANATRA 4.00 PLOT 177 NR SUKHSAGAR COMPLEX EAST WARDHAMAN NAGAR  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 INDIA

IN300757-IN300757-
11231024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3203
BHANUMATI ROY CHOUDHURY AGHPR7244L N K BHATTACHARJEE 800.00 309 SCION VISTA 7TH MAIN G M PALYA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11295995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3204
KIRTIBHAI MOHANLAL PATEL ACRPP5568R MOHANLAL M PATEL 660.00 4 RATNAMANI COMPLEX JODHPUR CHAR RASTA SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11347692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3205
MUVVALA LAKSHMI

NARASIMHASWAM
Y BJEPS0901E MUVVALA LAKSHMI NARAYANA 260.00 DOOR NO 5-3 THIMMASAMUDRAM POST  VIA-SANTHARAVURU ANDHRA PRADESH CHIRALA 523189 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11409639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3206
KAVITA UPPAL AALPU9580E OM PARKASH UPPAL 2200.00 H.NO-15, STREET GREEN PARK G T ROAD PHAGWARA PUNJAB PUNJAB PHAGWARA 144401 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
11439865 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3207
NAG UDDAM AADPU3497N NAG ALOK KUMAR 800.00 105/C SECTOR-8 UKKUNAGARAM GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530032 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11501802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3208
APRAJITA GUPTA AKFPG0666H PUROOSHOTTAM DAS 200.00 A/1/101, KARNAVATI APPARTMENT-2 NR. SHREE RAM RECIDENCY NAROL AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382405 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11516620 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3209
NITESH BHANDARI AAJPB3016C NEMI CHAND BHANDARI 260.00 260, MAYUR 4TH B ROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342003 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11538490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3210
K R PRABHAKAR AZRPP0094K KOLATLU RAMAIAH 20.00 307 WARD NO 7 NEAR GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL NIMMAKALA KUNTE CHIKBALLAPUR KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562101 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11544238 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



3211
HEM BHATT AJAPB6106D BANSIDHAR BHATT 4.00 E 503,NIRMAN PLACE, PUMP HOUSE, ANDHERI EAST,MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400093 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
11544966 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3212
KRUNAL CSHAH AHLPS4363C CHANDRAKANT NSHAH 260.00 BLDG.NO.126/3529,3RD FLOOR, PANT NAGAR,NR SAHAKAR MARKET GHATKOPER(E) MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400075 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11564712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3213
RAMESH R MEHTA AAHPM7085N RAMNIKLAL MEHTA 260.00 39, JANKI NIKETAN , 2 ND FLOOR, DR.R.P.RO, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11566802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3214
ALPA C SHAH AAKPS8798P CHANDRAKANT N SHAH 260.00 Near Canara Bank Flat No 8 Dinmani Sadan 2nd Floor Rrt Road Mulund West Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11568572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3215
JYOTSNABEN P PAREKH ARPPP8584L PRITAMLAL I PAREKH 20.00 PAREKHS DELO, GANDHI GALI, VORA BAZAR , BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11630293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3216
AJAY CHANDRAKANT KADAM AIKPK5325J CHANDRAKANT R KADAM 36.00 303 PARTH CHS SEC 21 PLOT NO 37 KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410209 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11638804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3217
GANDHI PRAVINABEN S AKJPG9760E SHASHIKANT GANDHI 260.00 FLAT NO. 204, NAVKAR APPRTMENT, SATYANARAYAN ROAD, PLOT NO. 69/70, BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11649261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3218
AMIT KUMAR JAIN AFKPJ1131L MAHESH CHANDRA JAIN 84.00 D 202 APARNA CYBER COMMUNE NALLAGANDLA LINGAMPALLY HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500019 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11664776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3219
KANJIBHAI T SITAPARA BORPS6021R TARASHIBHAI KARMASHIBHAI SITAPARA 260.00 NILKANTH, JALJIT SOCIETY, STREET NO. 10, B/H. GOKULDHAM, GOKULDHAM MAIN ROAD, RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360004 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11724691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3220
PUKESH CHADHA ADPPC2066A OM PRAKASH CHADHA 400.00 DNO 5 8 8 SHOWROOM NO 306 307 3RD FLOOR SRIMANTHA CHAMBERS STATION ROAD NAMPALLY HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11767846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3221
VIRUPAKSHAPPA B S AHNPB5224D BYADAGI S V 260.00 DHARMASHASTHA NO 241,H L K ROAD V G XS COMPLEX CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11775317 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3222
KUSHAGRA PANDEY APIPP0843B MAKHAN PANDEY 40.00 32 F 8 PRAMATESH BARUA SARANI BALLYGUNGE  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700019 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11834041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3223
SREERAGHAVAN SUNDARESAN BKMPS6509R SUNDERASAN 950.00 P O BOX 91 DOHA QATAR QATAR NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11854560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3224
SUMANDEEP AAQPM2470A MOHINDER LAL SINGH 40.00 17 102 SUBHASH NAGAR   DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11859190 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3225
A L YSUBRAHMANYAM AFYPA2807C L S

ARUMUGAMANG
ALAM 8.00 3/601 GARDEN ENCLAVE VASANT VIHAR THANE WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400610 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11859391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3226
VENKATA SATYANARAYANA MURTHYKARRA AHTPK9928R RAMA MURTHY KARRA 100.00

C/O KARRA RAMA MURTY FLAT NO -908 LANSUM GREENS APARTMENT MADHAVADHARA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
VISAKHAPATNAM URBA VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN,ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530007 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11883885 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3227
VENKATA YELLAJI

SAIKRISHNANANDU
RI ACKPN0633N SRI RAMA RAONANDURI 576.00

SO SRI RAMARAO H NO162752771 GA VENTURE 160 VENKATAGIRI COLONY GADDIANNARAM KV RANGAREDDY 
SAROORNAGAR,TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11927791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3228
NHM GURUBASAVARAJYAH ADOPN0309E GANGADHARAIAH 400.00 H NO 4, SEERI BUILDING NEAR JAKAREDDY HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11956919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3229
VIPUL V SHAH AABHV7307L VENILAL K SHAH 234.00 307 YUSUF MAHERALI ROAD 2/45, KRISHNA NIWAS MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
12085505 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3230
SHAILESH ROHATGI AAEPR1980Q MUKAT BEHARI ROHATGI 100.00 BL 16 SHALIMAR BAGH   DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12123726 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3231
MEER FAROOQ ALIKHAN AGTPA0568N MEER ABID ALIKHAN 100.00 NO 16 2 751 KARAN BAGH SAIDABAD   HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500059 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12133099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3232
KIRTI KHATRI AGLPK8804H CHETAN KHATRI 272.00 5 A SAHAJANAND APARTMENT TARANG SOC AKOTA STADIUM  BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12198772 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3233
ANANT PARAMESHWAR KADEKODI ARAPK4132C P R KADEKODI 200.00 AT KOADEKODI PO DHARESHWAR TQ KUMTA UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA SIRSI 581442 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12201683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3234
VISHAL KATYAYAN CVYPK0251N SHAILENDRA MISHRA 400.00 193 H2  KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208001 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
12220014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3235
MADHAVI VALLEPU AEOPV5040F VENKATA SURYUDU VALLEPU 256.00 19 4 34 12 C 5 RAGHUNA REDDY COLONY STV NAGAR TIRUPATHI CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12220566 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3236
DEBASIS PATNAIK ALGPP9309N VIVEKANANDA PATNAIK 400.00 QTR NO-B/2074 NALCO NAGAR  ANGUL,ORISSA ORISSA DHENKANAL 759145 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12237223 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3237
JOHN ALLISON JOSEPH ABIPJ8491P ALLISON JOSEPH 80.00 DR DALALS COMPOUND KATOL ROAD   NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440013 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12308698 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3238
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BPIPS9712K SURENDRA BABU SHARMA 260.00 B-54 KAILASH MARG SUBHASH NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12313240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3239
SHAILESH BABULAL SHAH BAGPS3620F BABULAL KESHAVLAL SHAH 12.00 42 4 CPWD QTRS THIRUMANGALAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12318404 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3240
DHANANJAY GOVIND SAPTARSHI ALYPS3397K GOVIND KESHAV SAPTARSHI 260.00 230 CHOUPATI KARANJA SAVARKAR CHOWK AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12356926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3241
SUMAN SINGH AMUPS0864Q SACHIDANAND SINGH 260.00 TRIMURTI COMPLEX 56/1/1 KINGS ROAD HOWRAH WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12404438 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3242
SULEKHA ABU ALEPA5960G USMAN 200.00 NEDIYODATH HOUSE KOONAMTHAI EDAPPALLY NORTH P O ERNAKULAM KERALA COCHIN 682024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12406946 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3243
YOGESH KUMAR CHETIWAL ABNPY8693H SHOCHANDA 12.00 R/61, Camp No 5, Jwala Puri, Sunder Vihar S O West Delhi  Delhi DELHI NEW DELHI 110087 INDIA

IN302814-IN302814-
12437619 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3244
PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY AHEPS8210K DEVDAS SHRINIWAS NAYAK 20.00 2/22, SONAL APPT, JAYPRAKASH NAGA GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12451107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3245
SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH AIXPS0187R BHADRA SINGH BIR 396.00 F4 SHRIRAMRIJ APART OPP TANATAN DHABHA AYO  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12529543 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3246
VIRENDRA B TRIVEDI ABAPT0113E BHORANATH D TRIVEDI 260.00 A1 MADHAV NAGAR OPP WARS NO 6 AKOTA NULL BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
12557595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3247
ANISH GOPINATH AOWPG5436J RAGHAVAN GOPINATHAN 40.00 DREAMS  PANDIT COLNY DEVASWAM BOARD KOWDIAR PO TRIVANDRUM KERALA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695003 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12702027 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3248
VIKAS AGRAWAL AEHPA1305B SRINANDAN AGRAWAL 400.00 BHIKUMAL PYARELAL STATION ROAD   KASHIPUR UTTRANCHAL UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244713 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12802949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3249
KALABEN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH ACPPS6801G DIPAKKUMAR BHAILALBHAI SHAH 260.00 A 12 SUN DIVINE 1 OPP PRASANG PARTY PLOT GOTA DASKROI CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12830426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3250
JOY K KURIAKOSE ACLPJ7788F KURIAKOSE 4.00 NAREKATTU HOUSE PIRAVOM P.O. ERNAKULAM (DIST) KERALA MUVATTUPUZHA 686664 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12834818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3251
VIVEK KUMAR AFIPA5306G TULSA RAM 80.00 52 SHAM NAGAR BEHIND ALPAS CINEMA  RAJPURA PUNJAB RAJPURA 140401 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
12852445 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3252
DAYANANDA J JUNJARWAD AMSPJ3298D JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD 16.00 DAYANANDA JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD SIDRAMESHWAR COLONY JAMKHANDI BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA JAMKHANDI 587301 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12905820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3253
PHANSALKAR VIKRANT AJIT ALDPP5389D AJIT SHRINIWAS PHANSALKAR 128.00 SUKHWANI UDHYAN ROW HOUSE 1 OPP DEVI LINK PIMPRI CHINCHWAD LINK ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12917047 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3254
CHITRA S AMLPC9958J MOHAN V K 180.00 W/O Honey Haridas,saradalayam,near CDS,Alappuzha,Alappuzha,Alissery war Alappuzha KERALA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12970737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3255
PRADEEP KUMAR GURU AOXPG5552Q SRINNIBAS GURU 8.00 AT STAFF COLONY PO/DIST SONEPUR SONEPUR ORISSA INDIA ORISSA BALANGIR 767017 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13121803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3256
RAJKUMAR BHANGADIYA AHRPB3190L RAMVILASH BHANGADIYA 260.00 14-6-414 NAGAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13129569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3257
RATHNAKARARAO KISHORE KUMAR ABAPK4544J RATHNAKARA BHAT 560.00 NO B 76 SAMEERPURA MAIN ROAD KEMPEGOWDA NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560018 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13130806 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3258
DEVESH KUMAR AGARWAL ABIPA2552L KESHAO SARAN AGARWAL 76.00 WARD NO 17 MOHALLA SAHUKARA BILASPUR DISTT RAMPUR BILASPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR 244921 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13224319 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3259
SAVITA PRASAD POKALE AUPPP4371A PANDARINATH 12.00 PLOT NO. 20 , AMMA BHAGAWAN PRASHANT NAGAR, BEHIND MCL HEGGERI EXTN , OLD HUBLI HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13229300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3260
KANNAN SRINIVASAN AENPK4981K SRINIVASAN 640.00 NO 3653 13TH F MAIN H A L 2ND STAGE EAST RANGE BANGALORE  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
13328524 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3261
VIJAY JAYWANT MANDKE AHZPM7123N JAYWANT RAGHUNATH MANDKE 20.00 VASUDHA APPARTMENT GR FLOOR BRAHMIN SOIETY MURBAD ROAD KALYAN W KALYAN MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13368200 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3262
GOVINDARAJULU S C ADHPG0132H CHINNARAMA CHETTIAR 20.00 OLD NO 177 NEW NO 270 OLD SUB JAIL ROAD KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13449009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3263
SANDEEP DHANSUKHBHAI PATEL ADWPP2809B DHANSUKHBHAI DHIRAJBHAI PATEL 3260.00

C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES RBP 4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX PLOT NO 05 MIDC PATNI 
ROAD AIROLI KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400708 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
13564439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3264
RAJESH SHARMA BWGPS5839C ANTHONY DASS SABASTIN 40.00 203 10TH CROSS WILLIAM TOWN TOWN JAYAMAHALA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560046 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
13588113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3265
S S CHAMKA AGTPC4593K SUR SINGH CHAMKA 40.00 QTR NO B/570 JAMUNA VIHAR JAMNIPALI KORBA CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MP 495450 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
13772433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3266
DHANUSH KUMAR K AWIPD4060H SHASHIRAJ K 360.00 UDAYADRI NILAYA KARKALA ROAD PADUBIDRI UDUPI KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574111 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13827049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3267
PRASHANT R GAWADE AIWPG1348P RAMESH M GAWADE 40.00 WARLI POLICE CAMP BLD NO 11 R NO 4 SIRPOCHKHANWALA RD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13832182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3268
KAMAKSHI M C BZWPK7475D CHANNE GOWDA 40.00 W/O ASHOK D B OPP GANESHA TEMPLE MAIN ROAD ALDUR CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13995179 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3269
MADHAVI GOGINENI AOBPM6818F V S RPARVATANENI 6231.00

C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES RBP 4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX PLOT NO 05 MIDC PATNI 
ROAD AIROLI KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400708 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
14045099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3270
ANJANI DEVI JUPUDI AEGPJ4664K BAPU RAO JUPUDI 3208.00

C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES RBP 4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX PLOT NO 05 MIDC PATNI 
ROAD AIROLI KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400708 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
14071078 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3271
KAILASH ASARAMJI AGRWAL AHWPA7274M ASARAMJI N AGRWAL 56.00 NEAR MADHYAMESHWAR MANDIR   WASHIM MAHARASHTRA KHAMGAON 444505 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
14148211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3272
VENKATESH B DESHPANDE BTVPD3288G BHIMRAO 400.00 LIG 1/6 KHB COLONY KHB COLONY NAVANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580025 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14245495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3273
SIDDAPPA S SHAHAPUR FGZPS1571L SHARANABASAPPA 60.00 LAXMI NAGAR A/P BAGALKOT BAGALKOT BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14350380 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3274
DEEPA MAHESH MUDDAPUR ASQPD0671C NATRAJAN 80.00 FLAT NO 303 TASVI RESIDENCY AIRPORT NEAR KARNATAKA BANK ASHOKNAGAR MR MANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575006 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14570115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3275
NIKITA SHRIVASTAVA BCUPS1948A SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA 80.00 E4 vidhan sabha road ashoka ratan raipur CHOUBEY COLONY RAIPUR CG CHATTISGARH CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14603144 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3276
BASAVARAJ S MAKANNAVAR AWGPM5657D SUBAS 20.00 09,ASHIVAD,3RD MAIN,5TH CROSS PADMARAJ NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD HUBLI HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14627920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3277
DEVENDRA S BHATIA AIXPB4006G SRICHAND PARSURAM BHATIA 4.00

BLDG NO 6C FLAT NO 114 SEWA SAMITI CHS SS NGR FLANK ROAD NEAR SHANMUKHA NANDA HALL KOLIWADA 
SION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14767659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3278
AVIJIT GHOSH AIQPG2815H ABANI KUMAR GHOSH 520.00

AVIJIT GHOSH FLAT-1B, JAMALS MASILA ILLAM, 1ST FLOOR, 48/162, RANGARAJAPURAM MAIN ROAD 
KODAMBAKKAM,TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
14776849 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3279
R A NADAF AAVPN7283R ABDULRAZAK 32.00 6 , MADHURA CHETANA COLONY KESHWAPUR HUBLI HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14839607 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3280
NILESH KUMAR AGYPK5711C CHAMPALAL JETHMAL 2460.00 VIKAS FINANCE JAIN MARKET  BELLARY KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15036516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3281
ANIMESH MUKHOPADHYAY AFRPM5871M ASIM MUKHOPADHYAY 148.00 P 27 AVINASH APARTMENT USHA PARK KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700084 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15084411 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3282
SUDARSHAN TOTRE AIHPT8388H DHARMA TOTRE 4.00

FLAT NO 103 1ST FLOOR B WING RAM KUTIR BUILDING EKVIRA COMPOUND ASALPHA VILLAGE GHATKOPAR 
WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400084 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
15120934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3283
PRAKASH SHETTAR CHQPS3280P ERAPPA SHETTAR 140.00 STAFF STATE BANK OF MYSORE KSRTC BUS DEPOT ROAD YELBURGA(P) (TQ) YELBURGA KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583236 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15225747 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3284
LOKESH MOGRA ANQPM5328J ASHOK KUMAR MOGRA 1124.00 R/O 51 KHARAKUWA BEHIND SG SSS AYAD NORTH SOBHAGPURA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15249626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3285
ANUP GOPALDAS RATHI AKRPR9299P GOPALDAS KISANLALJI RATHI 240.00 RAJDHANI KAPDA LINE  WARDHA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 442001 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15371479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3286
SUMIT SAPRA AYBPS4097G VIJAY KUMAR SAPRA 400.00 152 CHANDER LOK ENCL PITAMPURA  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15500370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3287
MUKUNDLAL GOVINDJI BHAGAT AACPB5363M NA 260.00 401 SHRI GAURAV 90 FEET ROAD AKVB PHADKE ROAD MULUND (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400081 INDIA

IN301127-IN301127-
15569134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3288
R SOMASUNDARAM ADDPR1744A RAMALINGAM 92.00 41 MALAIKATTI STREET  CHIDAMBARAM TAMIL NADU CHIDAMBARAM 608001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
15629347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3289
SAMBHAJI HANMANT PATIL AJGPP5687F HANMANT S PATIL 196.00 SHREE 330/1B/33 VIJAPUR ROAD SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413004 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15852829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3290
PARMA DEVI SONI AVKPS3510L BALDEV SONI 40.00 TEJVILLA NO 17 A GALI NO 2 RATAN NAGAR TEEN DUKAN SIKAR ROAD DEHAR KA BALAJI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16086829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3291
ARUNKUMAR NARSINH TANK AAHPT0869M NARSINH CHHAGANLAL TANK 400.00 SUKH KARTA APARTMENT MANGILAL PLOT,BEHIND IMA HALL CAMP, AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444603 INDIA

IN301127-IN301127-
16313249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3292
MANJU RAJIV KAKERI AMSPK9794P MANGESH VARAVADEKAR 200.00

401 PITRUKRUPA BLDG MAHATMA PHULE ROAD OPP CHINAR MAIDAN DOMBIVLI WEST KALYAN DOMBIVALI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA DOMBIVALI 421202 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
16419536 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3293
OM PRAKASH LAHOTY AATPL4345G BHANWAR LAL LAHOTY 120.00 FLAT NO 306 307 BAJRANG BALI TOWER CENTRAL SPINE VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16534690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3294
AJIN ALEX AKPPA8980Q DANIEL ALEXANDER 256.00 615 6/615 VADAKENELLIKALAYIL 12 THUKALASSERI THIRUVALLA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16590528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3295
KRISHNAMURTHY D MULGUND ASPPK0906L DATTATRAYA KRISHNAJI MULGUND 20.00 SIDDHAROODHA NAGAR   HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
16668574 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3296
RAVI ANTI AGFPA6574J ANTI 240.00 458 STUDENT   KUKNOOR KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583232 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16689729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3297
SHYAMSUNDAR K KULKARNI AMIPK4498C KRISHNAJI KULKARNI 40.00 MRBC COLONY QTRS NO D 3  NAVALGUND KARNATAKA NAGRUND 582208 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16691950 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3298
SUSHIL KUMAR DAS AEWPD4379M BISWAMBHAR DAS 200.00 TELEPHONE BHAWAN COLONY CHRISTIAN PETA  JEYPORE ORISSA JEYPORE K 764001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16936596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3299
KASARAGOD VIJAYAKUMAR ABKPV4351L KASARAGOD RAGHAVAN NAIR 80.00 P L NO 84 CCB-186 SHAHUNAGAR SUPRABHAT KANGRALI BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590010 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
17144749 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3300
RAJINDER KUMAR DALMIA ABOPD8048E MAHAVIR PRASAD DALMIA 260.00 HJ 757 PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD COLONY FEROZEPUR ROAD  LUDHIANA PUNJAB PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141004 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
17437911 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3301
NILESH SHIVAJIRAO KAMTHE AOBPK7483C SHIVAJIRAO KAMTHE 200.00 25 GAONTHAN NEAR RAM PATEL TEMPLE KHALAD TALUKA PURANDHAR DISTRICT PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412301 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
17512137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3302
LOKESH B S CEIPS2330K B N SOMEGOWDA 20.00 16 6TH CROSS VISHWESHWARAIAH ROAD VIJAYASBIPURA NEAR SJCE COLLEGE MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570005 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
17867957 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3303
DODDAGADAVALLI N SHRUTHI AWFPD4377G NARAYANAMURTH DODDAGADAVALLI 80.00 W/O PHANISHAYAN K S C/O S N SAMPATH KUMAR 2ND CROSS M J NAGAR HOSPET TQ BELLARY DT HOSPET KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
17981762 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3304
KISHORCHANDRA J PANCHAL AGJPP9453D JIVANJI 84.00 B 1/105 BEE JUMBO DARSHAN CO OP HSG SOCIETY KOLDONGRI NO 2 ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400069 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
17982887 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3305
VIRJENDRA SINGH ARTIYA AAZPA3210B DHARAM SINGH ARTIYA 20.00

11 6 626 RED HILLS BESIDE CRIMINAL COURT NAMPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18091661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3306
B PUNEETH KUMAR BQRPP5326C C BASAVARAJAPPA 100.00 C/O BASAVARAJA PPA SHIVAPRASAD NILAYA BOMMANALKTTI ROAD TIMLAPUR HIRIYUR SHIMOGA BHADRAVATI KARNATAKA BHADRAVATHI 577302 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18095904 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3307
SMEETA MAHIMTURA AAOPM7476J HITEN RAMANLAL MAHIMTURA 260.00 UNIQUE HOUSE, 25 S A BRELVI ROAD,  MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
18204964 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3308
MATHEW GEORGE AEPPG1749D GEORGE 80.00 NO 75 JB OFFICERS LAYOUT DUBASIPALYA MYSORE ROAD RV COLLEGE POST BENGALURU KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560059 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18250189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3309
TANUSHREE BHUPESH KHOLIA DJMPK9857F NAVAL KISHOR PANDE 400.00

C 601 SHREE SAI SNEHA COMPLEX NR AAKASH NIDHI RAMDEY PARK ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18372905 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3310
ASHNA ABBAS AHOPA1917B KUMBUKAL MUSTAFA ABBAS 260.00 CHENNANPARA HOUSE ALAPRA POST  KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686544 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18513155 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3311
ASHISH KUMAR KHARIWAL AWVPK1172C SURAJ MAL KHARIWAL 400.00 1 A 39 R C VYAS NAGAR   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18618250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3312
AINUL HOQUE AAVPH1035R CAPTAIN ROUB 2000.00 9 E TALBAGAN LANE BENIAPUKUR   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700017 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18677901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3313
KISHORE B PATIL APYPP3974M B H PATIL 260.00 H NO 77 1ST MAIN ROAD NO 3RD CROSS NARAYANPUR  DHARWAD KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
18889433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3314
BALU KANNIYACONIL THOMAS AIHPT0242Q KANNIYACONIL CHACKO THOMEY 200.00 THEKKEKANNAMPURAM KRIPA GARDENS VADAVATHOOR P O KOTTAYAM KERALA KOTTAYAM 686010 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
18923518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3315
V P SUBEDARPAGE BNFPS4827J VENKATESH DAMODAR TAKKALAKI 68.00 HIG 11 101 AKSHAY PARK GOKUL ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
19071902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3316
INDUMATI KANAIYALAL PATEL AOFPP7768F NA 260.00 76 SHAKUNTAL BUNGLOW SOLA ROAD  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
19075203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3317
SUNDRESH C R AZIPS3805J CHITLUR NARAYANA RAJENDRA 4.00 840C/953 1ST E MAIN RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD GIRINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19293883 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3318
KALI PRASAD SWAIN BIDPS4539Q DEVENDRA NATH SWAIN 20.00 EMAMI CITY BL-C-1, 10TH FR,FL -1003 2 JESSORE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700028 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
19373701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3319
MANJULA PRASANNA KUMAR AZHPP8732C MUNIYAPPA KANNAMANGALA ANJANAPPA 1120.00 NO 81 A BLOCK ANANDA NAGAR BEHIND MORE SHOP MYSORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19376589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3320
JOHN MATHEW ANTHRAPER ADLPA3979L MATHEW ANTHRAPET 200.00

B-22,  SILVER PALM,  TATA SHER WOOD, VIBHUTIPURA EXTENSION,  NEAR H A L HELICOPTER DIVISION 
BASAVANAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
19436639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3321
MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL AAQPA8114M RAM AVTAR DADRIWAL 260.00 107 AYODHYA APARTMENT  SINHA LIBRARY ROAD, PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19501771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3322
VANI AJYPV7073R OBALAREDDY 28.00 46 BOMMANAHALLI BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH 11TH CROSS VIRAT NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19632227 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3323
SUDESH SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR AAJPH1569E SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR 260.00 BLOCK A1 STAIR NO 3 FLAT NO S-20 JAIRAM COMPLEX NEUGI NAGAR MALA NEUGI NAGAR MALA PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
19786710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3324
TUSHARKUMAR PRAVEENKUMAR JAINTILAWAT ADQPJ6189G PRAVEEN KUMAR 72.00

C/O PRAVIN KUMAR JAIN SESHMAL NO 31 3RD FLOOR PARAS ENCLAVE EAST CIRCLE ROAD V V PURAM 
BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19903000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3325
AYUSHI GUPTA AKQPG9822Q PREM RATAN GAUTAM 200.00 7/94-G TILAK NAGAR NAWABGANJ KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19983517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3326
VINOD KUMAR ADKPK0304J SH DIWANCHAND 200.00 294/1D, GATE ANAND BHAWAN BAGH KESHO DASS  MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 INDIA

IN301477-IN301477-
20041468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3327
HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA ABIPS9777K DURGA SHANKER CHOBISA 260.00 06 BRAHM STHALI COLONY BEHIND RESERVE POLICE LINE  DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20045277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3328
DHARM PAL BERIWAL AAUPB2452P GIRDHARI LAL BERIWAL 88.00 B 3 56 SUDERSHANA NAGAR NEAR NAGNECHI MANDIR  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20053244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3329
SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA ACAPS0747C DEVI DYAL SHARMA 260.00 E-4/65 CHITRAKOOT AJMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302021 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20076824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



3330
GUNDA SASIKALA ALAPG6015C GUNDA POORNA CHANDRARAO 760.00 11 51 JP ROAD PIDUGURALLA GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH SATTENAPALLE 522413 INDIA

IN301022-IN301022-
20121891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3331
AJAY BASARIKAATI AIAPB8436D MAHADEV 1200.00 41 SUBHASH ROAD CROSS 1 GANDHI NAGAR  BELGAUM KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 INDIA

IN301151-IN301151-
20261602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3332
PRAKASH MEHTA AJIPM8366Q PARASMAL MEHTA 160.00 127 RAJASWA COLONY MEHTA SADAN RATLAM MP MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM 457001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20328495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3333
VINAYAK RAMESH SANKESHWAR EPEPS1780C RAMESH SANKESHWAR 16.00 2 NA MAIN DESHPANDE NAGAR HUBLI  KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
20345744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3334
MOHNI DEVI SARDA AWQPS2930R ASHOK KUMAR SARDA 260.00 W/O ASHOK KUMAR SARDA OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE  BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334004 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20397467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3335
CHETHAN G G AUCPG0594R GAVIYAPPA GOPALAPURA PUTTAPPA 64.00 GOPALAPURA VILLAGE AND POST GUNDLUPET NR SIDDAPPAJI TEMPLE CHAMARAJANAGAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571111 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
20439039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3336
MAYURI ARUN TANK AFBPT1471Q ARUN NARSINH TANK 400.00 TANK MANSION  GANDHINAGAR AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444606 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20645684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3337
RAKHI AQBPR0740F SANJEEV CHANANA 4.00 HOUSE NO 175 B BLOCK SIRSA HARYANA HARYANA SIRSA 125055 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20746002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3338
SUBHASH CHANDRA DHANUKA ACIPD6191P SITARAM DHANUKA 260.00 73 SUDARSHAN CGHS LTD 82 I P EXTN PATPARGANJ DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

IN301313-IN301313-
21001466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3339
DHORE VIPIN YOGESH ANIPD0067H YOGESH SHRAWANJI DHORE 408.00 PL 125/9/2 SEC 13 PCHDTA CHIKHALI PUNE MAHARASHTRA PIN 412114 PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412114 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
21041260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3340
SAGAR VENGURLEKAR AJFPV7319D ASHOK VENGURLEKAR 32.00 848/6 NEHRU NAGAR INDORE NANDA NAGAR INSIDE AMRIT DHAM DHWAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452011 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21170202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3341
PARAMEL AYYAPPAN MURALIDHARAN ANUPM0833G AYYAPPAN P R 392.00 MASMARAM,  PARAMEL HOUSE PURANATTUKARA P.O  THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680551 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
21536178 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3342
AWADHPAL SINGH ACWPS6009H MANOHARLAL SHIVMANGAL SINGH 260.00 FLAT NO A/1601 16TH FLR VUSHNU SHIVAM TOWER THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21623249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3343
VIVEKANANTHAN S D BZLPD2135E DRAVIDAMANI 320.00 NO 47 PAULSON COTTAGE CHILAVANNUR ELAMKULAM ERNAKULAM KOCHI KERALA KERALA COCHIN 682020 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21673213 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3344
JAGRUTI ASHWIN WAGHELA AAZPW1375K RAMESH BHAWAN PARMAR 800.00 101 SHIV SHAKTI BLDG 13/9 MORYA PARK LANE NO -1 PIMPLE GAON  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411061 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
22037938 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3345
SARAVANAN M E AKRPM8921H S E MUTHUSAMY 16.00 YASH TECHNOLOGIES P LTD BUILDING NO 20 2ND FL 6TH FLOOR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500081 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22603747 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3346
R SOMASUNDARAM ADDPR1744A RAMALINGAM 24.00 NO 41 MALAIKATTI STREET  CHIDAMBARAM TAMIL NADU CHIDAMBARAM 608001 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22647067 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3347
MOHANLAL DHANRAJJI AAGPD9832R DHANRAJJI 260.00 NO 39 PERUMAL KOIL STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22726347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3348
MITABEN LAXMANBHAI THANI ABBPT5569R LAXMANBHAI THANI 2000.00 1319/NEAR T V STATION CENTER GHOGHA CIRCLE GARIADHAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22906863 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3349
ABHISHEK BAFNA AYEPB7327F SURENDRA 800.00

MAIN BAZAR ROAD BRAHMAN WADI VADGAON MAWAL OPPOSITE DISTRICT COURT VADGAON PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412106 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
23016667 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3350
NIRMALABEN KHIMCHAND SHAH AFXPS1114H KHIMCHANDBHAI 260.00 PLOT NO 567 KRISHNA KUNJ NEAR HIGH MASK TOWER ISCON MEGA CITY, OPP VICTORIA PARK, BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24109011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3351
PRABHABEN CHAMPAKLAL VORA AATPV9267B CHAMPAKLAL VORA 260.00 VORA BAZAR T C BROTHERS DELI BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24132112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3352
USHABEN CHAMPAKLAL VORA ADAPV9403B CHAMPAKLAL VORA 260.00 VORA BROTHERS T C BROTHERS DELI BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24144399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3353
ANURAG TANKHA HUF AAMHA3154M TANKHA 180.00 HS NO-2 SENIOR POLICE OFFICERS FLATS CID LANE ULUBARI,  GUWAHATI KAMRUP  KAMRUP ASSAM ASSAM GUWAHATI 781007 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
24514437 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3354
B S AMIRUDINASIF AIZPA2836P BASHEER USMAN DADAMIASYED 316.00 PROJECT CO ORDINATOR EPD TAKREER P O BOX 3593 UAE ABU DHABI NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301151-IN301151-
25883126 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3355
GEETA SATISH NADAGER AEOPN3394N SATISH NADAGER 112.00 MANJUNATHA NARASHIMHA KRUPA P B ROAD NEAR VEENA PLAZA UNKAL HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26260312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3356
RAGHAVENDRA SHASTRI JASU AEIPJ2613J LATE J RJASU 400.00 530/5 13TH A CROSS 11TH A-SECTOR MAIN ROAD YELAHANKA NEW TOWN BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560064 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26441996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3357
KARUNA MANJUNATH BHANDARI ALLPB0218R MANJUNATH BHANDARI 260.00 MANJUSHREE H NO 81 BANASHANKARI LAYOUT KESHWAPUR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26477079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3358
JYOTSNABEN NATVARSINH BIHOLA AKOPB4583H GULABSINH LAXMANSINH SOLANKI 40.00 D-201 ARYAN CITY ,  NR VANDEMATARAM ICON  VANDEMATARAM ROAD GOTA  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
26640553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3359
YALLAPPA MALLAPPA HONNALLI AAHPH5990D MALLAPPA HONNALLI 20.00 BEHIND VISHNU HARDWARE AZAD ROAD AZAD ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26749694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3360
SAVITA GUPTA ACDPG3993K HARISH CHANDER BANSAL 140.00 C 117 NEAR SANATAN DHARM MADIR SECTOR 19 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30021055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3361
PREM SINGH BDYPS3394H K SINGH 260.00 436 BLOCK NO 1 TRILOK PURI  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 INDIA

IN301356-IN301356-
30035173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3362
UMASHANKER GUPTA AHIPG0797K VIJAY NARAYAN GUPTA 260.00 FLAT NO S-2 PLOT NO. 24A SHREE KRIPA RESIDENCY, SANJAY NAGAR NIWARU ROAD JHOTWARA, JAIPUR (RAJ.) RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30166204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3363
MALATI S ANOPM7906L S B ITAGI 40.00 NO 2000/93 13TH CROSS TARALABALU EXTN  DAVANGERE KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577005 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30261376 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3364
B R PRAKASH AAUPP5251G D RANGASWAMY 120.00 NO 249 2ND PHASE 6TH BLOCK 1ST CROSS BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30309447 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3365
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA AAJHA4628M NA 234.00 10 KALYAN NAGAR- III TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302011 INDIA

IN301160-IN301160-
30415449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3366
RAVICHANDRA KAJAGAR AQXPK4243N SHANKAR KAJAGAR 100.00 PETH GALLI BALEKUNDRI (KH) TAL AND DIST  BELGAUM KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591103 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30497412 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3367
KOMAL ZAVERI AABPZ4538M KEYUR ZAVERI 260.00 C 2 RUTVIRAJ APPARTMENT SWASTIK SOCIETY OPP ESSAR HOUSE JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN301276-IN301276-
30599754 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3368
SHALINI JAIN ADWPJ4902B RAJEEV JAIN 260.00 C 85  PHASE I ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
30612833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3369
RAMA GUPTA AGPPG8787P ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 100.00 102 RAMNIKA APPARTMENT 7/186 SWAROOP NAGAR KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
31255896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3370
S NARAYANA SHETTY ABIPS3964Q SUBBAYA SHETTY 400.00

71 WEST OF CHORD ROAD 2ND STAGE MAHALAXMIPURAM NEXT TO DECCAN COMFORT APARTMENTS 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
31981676 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3371
M K

SATHIRAMANATHA
N BEMPR4342R MAKAPARAMBHIL KOCHUPILLAI 80.00

W/O RAMANATHAN 1-G A-BLOCK CORNER ST ONE APTSRAJALAKSHMI NAGAR 5TH CROSS STREET VELACHERRY 
TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
33019577 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3372
A S NKUMAR AARPN2748K ATTIBELE NARAYANASETTY SRINIVASASETTY 80.00

S/O LATE A N SRINIVASA SETTY 8, FLAT NO MB 301GOLDEN GRAND APARTMENT TUM KUR ROAD 
YESHWANTHPURBANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE NORTH KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560022 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
34907903 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3373
RAJESH M RAO AHXPR9079E MADHUKAR GOPALKRISHNARAO 2280.00 C/58 HIGHWAY APTS BEHIND SION FORT GARDEN SION E  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
39414011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3374
PIYUSH JOSHI AYOPJ9508Q VISHNU KUMAR JOSHI 400.00 S/O VISHNU JOSHI MAHATAB ROAD NEW COLONY CUTTACK SADAR ORISSA CUTTACK 753001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
40411904 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3375
KISHOR KUMAR S AAFPK5538G SANTHILAL M 260.00 51, ANNA SALAI CHENGALPATTU CHENGALPATTU CHENGALPATTU TAMIL NADU CHENGALPATTU 603001 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40416257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3376
GOVINDARAJAN SRIDHAR AHPPG0230Q R GOVINDARAJAN 240.00 C-3 ICL JUBILEE APTS NO 16,SECOND MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGAR ADYAR. CHENNAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
40994692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3377
BALAK DAS TIWARI ABVPT3127D L L TIWARI 400.00 29 B SLICE NO 6 SCHEME NO 78 VIJAY NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452010 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41457696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3378
NIRMALA SHARMA ARWPS6000K ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 260.00 A/501 WHISPERING HEIGHTS MINDSPACE MALAD W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

IN302902-IN302902-
41595123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3379
RAJARAJAN G A BBXPR0317J ASOKAN 60.00 NO-2/746 KIRUBANANDA VARIYAR STREET POZICHALUR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600074 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
41601356 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3380
BINITA SAMEEP GANDHI AVZPS0989G VIJAY SHAH 400.00 701 ADITYA TOWER KHATAUWADI SLETER ROAD GRANT ROAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
42495799 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3381
ANIL KUMAR AUVPK2741B CHAMAN SINGH 1200.00 S/O CHAMAN SINGH VILLJUGIAL ROAD PO HAJIPUR TEHSIL MUKERIAN DISTT HOSHIARP HAJIPUR PUNJAB PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144221 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
51294405 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3382
DEEPA NAGALIKAR AJSPN2026N SHANKARAPPA NAGALIKAR 48.00 475 SHANKAR NILAYA SANGOLI RAYANNA NAGAR NEAR MANJUNATH SCHOOL DHARWAD KARNATAKA,INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580002 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
58966567 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3383
SAHDEV KAPOOR AQWPK0162H SHYAM LAL 200.00

H N B-53 SECTOR 15 B BLOCK-1 POLICE STATION-SECTOR-20 NOIDA TAHSHIL-DADRI DT GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
59107413 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3384
NAGARAJ LOGESH ALEPL3645H NAGARAJNAGARAJ 12.00

NO 131 EXTENSION MAIN STREET S INGANALLUR POST COIMBATORE SOU TH COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMIL 
NADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641005 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
71940863 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3385
MURALI KRISHNA EKAMBARAM ACEPE6980B NAGESWARA RAO EKAMBARAM 40.00 42 1 178 15/8 KAKATIYA NAGAR ONGOLE ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH ONGOLE 523001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
80827016 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3386
VINOD KUMAR AFZPK5239D GULAB SINGH 400.00 S/O GULAB SINGH ,AGRA ,134 ,AGRA ,AGRA ,UTTAR PRADESH ,282001 ,AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
83082384 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3387
VIVEK S BHARADWAJ DBUPB0581B SURESH K S 8.00

NO 1511 4/12TH MAIN E AND F BLOCK RA MAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE JT EXTENSION MYSORE NEAR SAI BABA 
TEMPLE MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
83630282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3388
RAJAT VILAS PARAB BGPPP2890F VILAS SHANTARAM PARAB 200.00 ROOM D 1 SAI NIWAS CHS PLOT 851 SECTOR 8 KANDIVALI W MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
85039176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3389
D DHINAKARAN ANDPD2876M DHARMARAJ BALAKRISHNAN 48.00 115/6 RAJIV NAGAR II ST KOVILPATTI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628502 INDIA

C12080300-12080300-
00007686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3390
NIRAJ PRAFULLACHANDRA SANGHARAJKA AWPPS8953B PRAFULLACHANDRA AMRUTLAL SANGHARAJKA 200.00

FLAT NO. 801, TOWER-2 REDWOOD, THE ORCHARD RESIDENCY, BEHIND- R-CITY MALL, OFF LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 INDIA

C12011200-12011200-
00010459 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3391
NAMBALA RAMAMURTY ADCPR6530P NAMBALA MALLANNA 272.00 H.NO : 4-90, B-ZONE SUJATHA NAGAR  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH NARSIPATNAM  VIZIANAGARAM 531173 INDIA

C12051900-12051900-
00011801 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3392
BASANT KUMAR SHARMA BEPPS0574D JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 260.00 S/O JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA C/O HARIVINOD JALPAN GR  CHURU RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHURU 331001 INDIA

C12060700-12060700-
00012244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3393
RAJESHWARI RUDRAPPA BISAGUPPI ARWPB6065F RUDRAPPA 80.00 PLOT NO. 2560 , SECTOR-12 MAHANTESH NAGAR,MALMARUTI EXTN BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590016 INDIA

C12034200-12034200-
00013097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3394
MADHUBALA PATIDAR APIPP9160K NARENDRA PATIDAR 200.00 70- SHIVAMPURI COLONY BEHIND INDRA PURI COLONY BHAWAR KUA INDORE M.P. MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 INDIA

C12043300-12043300-
00013728 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3395
DINESH KUMAR KAKAR AAXPK5923D B R KAKAR 200.00 L-15 SHASTRI NAGAR   MEERUT U.P UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250004 INDIA

C12016400-12016400-
00013883 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3396
MANESH LALCHAND LUND AAAPL6026D LALCHAND 260.00 LUBROS INTERNATIONAL, F- 43, APMC MARKET, 19 TURBHE,VASHI NEW BOMBAY MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400705 INDIA

C12012000-12012000-
00014981 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3397
DATTATRAY VISHNU KULKARNI AFTPK5911Q VISHNU KULKARNI 400.00 A-1,1103, NEW ANAND PARK, HAJURI ROAD, RAGHUNATH NAGAR, THANE (W) MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400604 INDIA

C12045600-12045600-
00019988 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3398
DEVENDRA CHINUBHAI DAVEHUF AAEHD4347K C G DAVE 234.00 6/A, NAVENDU SOCIETY, MEM NAGAR  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00021569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3399
SONU BACHHAWAT AOCPB2506E SHANTIRAJ B BACHHAWAT 1600.00 501,DHANMAHAL BLDG,5TH FLOOR OPP.N.L.SCHOOL,S.V.ROAD MALAD-WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00028327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3400
SUDHIR VASANTLAL GANDHI AEBPG9425Q VASANTLAL MANEKCHAND GANDHI 260.00 G-9,PRABHAKAR APPT,SWAR SANGAM SOCIETY,MEMNAGAR GURUKUL ROAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

C12054300-12054300-
00028831 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3401
D RAJESHRAJANI ALVPR4334E DOULATRAM RAJANI 100.00 NO. 159, THAMBU CHETTY ST.,   CHENNAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 INDIA

C12040100-12040100-
00032025 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3402
CHANDRIKABEN M PRAJAPATI AQIPP2534J NA 140.00 14 - A, VIJAYLAXMI SOCIETY B/H COLLEGE NAGALPUR ROAD MEHSANA GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384002 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00033111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3403
HENIL KALPESH DOSHI AKAPD6779M KALPESH 260.00 88-HIG SARITA VIHAR , KALAVAD ROAD, NR-A G SOC, OPP -SADGURU NAGAR RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 INDIA

C12019800-12019800-
00044202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3404
RAVI SIRISHA ALSPR5664C RAVI HANUMANTHA RAO 40.00 D NO.12-7-76 GANESH VARI STREET KOTHAPET GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522001 INDIA

C12022300-12022300-
00045721 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3405
S SHIVARAJ PATIL AULPS5510Q SHARANEGOUDA 8.00 C / O A.L.KRISHNA MURTHY, # 161 , H 2nd CROSS 6th MAIN , 3rd PHASE , J.P.NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00047902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3406
SUBHASIS CHOUDHURY AGXPC8862D DEBABRATA CHOUDHURY 8.00 KHALUI BILL MATH BURDWAN  BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713101 INDIA

C12053200-12053200-
00060154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3407
CHANDA KAKKAR ADUPK1993P JAGDISH NARAYAN MEHROTRA 200.00 K 1/ 53, GAI GHAT  VARANASI U.P. UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 INDIA

C12059100-12059100-
00060737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3408
MAINA DEVI ALVPD0760G RAMESH JAIN 260.00 25, MOTI NAGAR NEAR LATA CINEMA JHOTWAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 INDIA

C12036600-12036600-
00062391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3409
SHARDA DEVI AMFPD8133Q HARI NARAYAN METHI 260.00 C-13 LAXMI NARAYAN PURI SURAJ POLE GATE JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302002 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00065176 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3410
REKHA GUPTA ACBPG7765M RAJENDRA PRASAD 260.00 C-6 SIKAR HOUSE JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00072084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3411
NAREN GHANSHYAM JADVANI AJEPJ1121G GHANSHYAM 20.00 Kumbhar Para Guru Kutir Opp Police Line Dhrangadhra Gujrat GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

C12033300-12033300-
00075748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3412
KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD AACCK8878K NA 3.00 NO.6, RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR,  BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 INDIA

C13020800-13020800-
00083641 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3413
VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL AFWPA7858K AMAR CHAND AGARWAL 56.00 AMBAJI ROAD   ABUROAD RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN SIROHI 307026 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00086448 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3414
SAMIRBHAI JAGJIVANBHAI JADAV AAVHS4738Q NA 234.00 PLOT NO 1867/3 VARDHMAN TENA. GOPAL NURSING HOME STREET ATABHAI ROAD BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 INDIA

C12067400-12067400-
00087366 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3415
RAVINDRANATHAN V K AHCPN4954F KANDU 92.00 VAZHAPPILLY HOUSE MULLAKKARA MANNUTHI P O THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680651 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00091049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3416
YADAGIRI NAVATHU ACWPN5114C CHANDRAIAH NAVATHU 200.00 16-2-147/56/C NEW NO 669 2 ND FLOOR ANAND NAGAR MALAKPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500036 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00100100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3417
KANNAN VIJAYALAKSHMI AIZPV6201B KANNAN 40.00 THE ASHOK LEYLAND, SCHOOL SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX PHASE-II HOSUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635109 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00104645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3418
RAMIDI NARASIMHA REDDY AAZPR3870N RAMIDI SIVA REDDY 720.00 H NO 17-1-382/V/8 PLOT NO 8 PHASE1 VAISHALI NAGAR CHAMPAPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500079 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00116784 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3419
NIKHIL JAIN AZIPJ7895D OM PRAKASH JAIN 400.00 C/O. OM PRAKSH JAIN C-2 ORCHID ENCLAVE, J.B. NAGAR, ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 INDIA

C12012100-12012100-
00123137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3420
SHAILESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI KADIYA BCNPK4743C NA 400.00 10, ANANDNAGAR SOCIETY, NEAR GITA SCHOOL, RANIP,  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382480 INDIA

C12025700-12025700-
00126357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3421
SANDEEP KUMAR KATARIYA AQFPK9526J RATANSHI KATARIYA 260.00 C/O SRINATH INDUSTRIES PLOT NO. 62,  A-B INDUSTRIAL AREA RAICHUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA RAICHUR HO 584101 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00138037 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3422
CHILUKURI HANUMANTHA RAO AJIPC8945K CHILUKURI RAMANAIAH 40.00

H NO 1-86 NEAR BUS STAND J PANGULURU VILLAGE AND MANDAL PRAKASAM DISTRICT PANGULURU ANDHRA 
PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KANGIRI 523261 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00144744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3423
CHANDAN AKSPC5502B YOGESHWAR RAM 40.00 UNITED BANK OF INDIA REGIONAL OFFICE BARASAT NORTH 24 PGS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA 700124 INDIA

C13051300-13051300-
00144806 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3424
RAM PRASATH MREDDY ANPPM6123N MUTHUNARAYANAN NARAYANASWAMY 34423.00

FLAT-164, WING C, KALPATARU SPARKLE, PLOT-341 N DHARMADHIKARI ROAD, M.I.G. CHSL GROUP-II LTD NEAR 
M.I.G. CLUB, BANDRA EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400051 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00152165 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3425
ANANT KESHAV TILVE AEUPT9244H KESHAV 8.00 NO : 5 , VAIBHAV APARTMENTS VIDYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580021 INDIA

C12032800-12032800-
00154402 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3426
MAYANK ARORA AAVPA0778N SATYA SWARAOOP ARORA 4.00 HOUSE NO.35, BEHIND GURUDWARA VIDISHA VIDISHA M. P. MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA 464001 INDIA

C12017000-12017000-
00157768 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3427
ASHUTOSH RAMESH BAROT AJFPB1726Q RAMESH KHODIAS BAROT 260.00 203/2,JAWAHAR NAGAR, ROAD NO.13, GOREGAON (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 INDIA

C13015400-13015400-
00160495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3428
ASHISH AGARWAL AFPPA9176H SH

GIRIDHARGOPALAGA
RWAL 28.00 5/ 120 MAHESH MARG SHUKLA GANJ, UNNAO KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO 209861 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00161107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3429
BIKASH BABUL SINHA CHYPS0399R BABUL SINHA 552.00 KRISHNANAGAR (2) DULLAVCHERRA GRANT KARIMGANJ KARIMGANJ ASSAM ASSAM SILCHAR 788736 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00162435 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3430
CHANDRAKANTA AGARWAL AFMPA7901D SATISH CHAND AGRAWAL 60.00 7, INDARPURI VIDHYASAGAR SCHOOL KE PASS, KIRAN PATH KE PASS, MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302020 INDIA

C12029200-12029200-
00166074 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3431
BINOY RAJANBHAI SHAH BSWPS4583H RAJANBHAI CHHABILDAS SHAH 260.00 B-404, SARASWAT FLATS, NEAR AMRUT JYOTI SCHOOL, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

C13015200-13015200-
00172291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3432
PATERIYA SANGEETA INDRESH AQLPP0997L R S SHARMA 4.00 FLAT NO. 29, RAS VIHAR, PLOT NO. 99, I.P. EXTENSION, PATPARGANJ, DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
00179800 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3433
ASHA MEHTA ACCPC7453K VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA 800.00 DASHRATH NAGAR, MAL GODAM ROAD,  MANDSAUR M. P. MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR 458001 INDIA

C12017000-12017000-
00181022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3434
BHAVISHABEN HEMANTKUMAR SHETH ASXPS6885Q HEMANTKUMAR 260.00 202-VASUNDHARA APT. 3-MARUTI NAGAR AIR PORT ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00189220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3435
V RAGUNATHAN ALQPR8869K VARADHARAJAN 20.00 NO 10 SANTHANAM NAGAR IST ST BEHIND JEEVANA LPONMENI JAI NAGAR MADURAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625010 INDIA

C12048800-12048800-
00195701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3436
MAINA DEVI MALPANI AFYPM9880R RAMKARAN MALPANI 260.00 BEHIND MAHAMANDIR RAILWAY STATION  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12013700-12013700-
00195782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3437
DEEPIKA BADGUNA CGIPB1654F NARSAREDDY KANDELA 40.00 H NO 5-11-638 PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR NIRMAL NIRMAL TELANGANA TELANGANA ADILABAD 504106 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00238957 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3438
TAHERBHAI NURUDINBHAI KAPASI DQPPK4743C NURUDINBHAI 200.00 NEAR KHODIYAR MANDIR WHORA VAAD RAJULA CITY BHAVNAGAR Gujarat GUJARAT AMRELI 365560 INDIA

C12012600-12012600-
00245704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3439
BALADEVBHAI G PATEL AKJPB4812G GOVINDBHAI M PATEL 40.00 305, SECTOR-27, GAYATRINAGAR  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382024 INDIA

C12034100-12034100-
00288582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3440
MADHAVA A N APVPM8953J A R NRAO 160.00 DOOR NO-1237/10 SUSEPALYA ROAD PRASANTI NAGAR CHICKBALLAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562101 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00290020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3441
ROCKET ENGINEERING

CORPORATIONPRIV
ATELIMITED AADCR3595D NA 1098.00 D-19, MIDC-SHIROLI, KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416122 INDIA

C12029700-12029700-
00292086 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3442
SUSHIL RUPRAO RAUT AHVPR1960N RUPRAO N RAUT 200.00 S/O RUPRAO RAUT PRATIK NAGAR  MURTIZAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444107 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00298851 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3443
SHASHIKANTH VEERABASAPPA NAGASHEETY ADNPN5225C VEERABASAPPA 28.00 R/O H.NO.4-607-72 JAYANAGAR OPP. GULBARGA GULBARGA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585104 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00300563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3444
SUMAN GUPTA AMKPG8897M GOVERADHEN DAS RAWAT 260.00 175 RASIV NAGAR NAYA KHEDA WARD NO 63 VIDHAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
00308031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3445
SANDEEP NAYAKU JADHAV ALVPJ8123H NAYAKU DATTU JADHAV 44.00 SRSL DORM NO.6 SRS MANOLI TQ- SAUNDATTI, DT- BELGAUM MANOLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591117 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00315433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3446
KINJALBEN RAJENDRAKUMAR SHETH BUKPS3036D RAJENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL SHETH 260.00 6, SOPAN APT., 2ND FLOOR, GUJARAT SOCIETY, PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

C12041500-12041500-
00318046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3447
VINAY KUNWAR ALQPK2095J DINANATH KUNWAR 24.00 C/O D.N.KUNWAR 26, ROSE MERRY LANE  HOWRAH WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00326314 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3448
NARENDRA DAGADUDAS SHAH AZDPS2964F DAGADUDAS VITTHALDAS SHAH 40.00 28/B, VITTHAL DNYANESHWAR CHSL REGENCY EST DOMBIVALI EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DOMBIVALI 421201 INDIA

C12070200-12070200-
00355080 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



3449
RAM KRISHN SHARMA ADDPS8248N PRABHATI LAL SHARMA 260.00

MAN CLUB ROAD RAJA PUBLIC SCHOOL KE BARABAR SHIV COLONY DAUSA 303303 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303303 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00395596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3450
T R RAGHAVENDRA AEJPT4808A T P

RAMAKRISHNAIA
HSHETTY 200.00 NO 536 6TH CROSS 8TH MAIN  DASARAHALLI BHUVANESHWARI NAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560057 INDIA

C12044500-12044500-
00402621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3451
SHYNI T C EJZPS3934K NANU THIRUVARATH CHALIL 72.00 PEKKADAM P O TRIKARPUR KASARGOD KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671310 INDIA

C12066900-12066900-
00446604 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3452
PAVITHRA P PRABHU AJBPP9121B PANDURANG D PRABHU 4.00 32,  1ST MAIN, DHARMANNA GARDEN, DINNUR EXT. R.T. NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00447023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3453
BHAVSAR HETALBEN VIPULKUMAR ALMPB4030C NA 140.00 143/1 , MOTICHHIPNAWAD, MADHYASTH CHHIPNAWAD,  VADODARA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390006 INDIA

C12011300-12011300-
00458838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3454
MAHESH UPPAL AAAPU4548F RUP LAL UPPAL 400.00 A 4 003 TOWER 4 PURVANCHAL HEIGHTS ZETA 1 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201308 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
00478491 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3455
PRARTHAN NAVINCHADRA SHAH ANSPS8203J NAVINCHADRA KANTILAL SHAH 192.00 A-8 GUNJAN APARTMENT OPP UMASUT ELLISBRIDGE VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

C12032300-12032300-
00489777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3456
TAUFIQ UMAR MISRISHAIKH ASXPM3630M MISRI SHAIKH UMAR 126.00 PO BOX 1231 COSOLIDATED GULF COMOANY  DOHA DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12032800-12032800-
00494704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3457
RUSHABH KIRTI SHAH DIUPS5917P KIRTI NANUBHAI SHAH 1200.00 B/406 SHIVRAM APARTMENT RAMCHANDRA LANE MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

C12018600-12018600-
00498055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3458
KIRIT M CHOTHANI AAPPC1354G M K CHOTHANI 260.00

WHITE LINE COMMUNICATION CENTER SHOP NO 02 PADHIYA BHAVAN 95/97 N K MARG MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

C16014800-16014800-
00544482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3459
KISHOR DHIRAJLAL DUDHAT AEGPD7924L DHIRAJLAL DUDHAT 260.00 B-405, SHREEJI COMPLEX, A.K. ROAD, BALU MAHARAJ NO TEKARO, NEAR GAUSHALA, SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395003 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00561581 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3460
OM PARKASH BEPPP0044F HAR CHANDI 200.00 T MORH ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL  UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU 182104 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00566901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3461
SAHEBRAO VITHOBA NAWADKAR ACBPN6507A VITHOBA TUKARAM NAWADKAR 40.00 3RD FLR R 77 POLICE QUARTERS 13 E SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MAHIM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00575499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3462
KEYUR DILIPKUMAR DOSHI AJLPD9075E DILIPKUMAR 260.00 9 NIRAV APARTMENT PALACE GROUND ROAD OPP SATYA S  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00576265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3463
SURENDRA SINGH DPHPS2879G DIWAN SINGH 20.00 Jawahar Jyoti Damuwadhunga Post Kathgodam Haldwani Nainital HALDWANI NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL 263126 INDIA

C12030400-12030400-
00592508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3464
MADAN SINGH ALRPS6515L UDAY SINGH 24.00 713 NEW AVAS VIKAS JAIN DEGREE COLLEGE RD SAHARANPUR  SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00623891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3465
AKHIL ALAN ANDREWS BFJPA8284D SIMON ANDREWS 120.00 B 703 PARK ROYALE RAHATANI PIMPLE!SAUDAGAR PUNE CITY PUNE PUNE411027 PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411027 INDIA

C12085300-12085300-
00633516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3466
RAVIKUMAR KANHAIYALAL SURYAWANSHI BQIPS8843L KANHAIYALAL SUDAM SURYAWANSHI 12.00 P.No.1-11-42, BANSIPURA , MAMACHOWK   JALNA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431203 INDIA

C12088800-12088800-
00642152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3467
SHIVAKUMAR DODDAGOUDA PATIL AHDPP7975R NA 260.00

SO DODDAGOUDA PATIL,CTS NO 4856/15 BASAV SANGAM BUILDING 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS SADASHIV NAGAR 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
00664866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3468
SANGANA GOUDA GPATIL AGRPP9907A GULANA GOUDA PATIL 20.00 H. NO. 31 RILA NAGAR DATTA NAGAR VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00695896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3469
VASANTABEN SUBHASH PARMAR ADDPP9228M SUBHASH 60.00 DIWYAM PARK 59 A KAPTAWADI OPP KHODIYAR COLONY JAMNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361006 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00736703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3470
VILAS SHAMDAS NIPANE AEJPN3056L SHAMDAS 400.00 QTR NO F 12 8 URJANAGAR   CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR 442404 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
00758282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3471
RATNA MAHESH JHANWAR ADAPJ7269B MAHESH JHANWAR 260.00 D/503, LAKSHCHANDI APARTMENT, GOKULDHAM, GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
00795941 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3472
JOHNSON P JOSE AACFO9456G P C JOSEPH 180.00 1068 SHANMUGAM COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR MTP RD COIMBATORE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641002 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00811254 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3473
A SRINIVAS ATVPA2591C BRAHMAIAH ARROJU 400.00 NO-1-428 CHINNOOR CHINNOOR MANDAL ADILABAD ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504201 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00814891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3474
CHETAN DAS RAJANI AGFPR7178H VYAPARI MAL RAJANI 20.00 164/2 himaly guest house mahakal road  UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456006 INDIA

C12034500-12034500-
00854755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3475
JAYWANT ARVIND JADHAV AGXPJ3028J ARVIND JANARDHAN JADHAV 140.00 A 11 NAVYUG SOCIETY NR AYYAPPA TEMPLE NEW SAMA ROAD  BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390008 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
00856509 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3476
SANTASA KASINATH BKKPK1875J KASINATH SAKLESHPUR 4.00 2944 12TH CROSS V V MOHALLA  MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570002 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00859132 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3477
KISHANLAL MAHIPAL AAPPM0610F DURGADUTT MAHIPAL 480.00 S O  D D MAHIPAL AK 23, 11TH MAIN ROAD, 6TH STREET SHANTHI COLONY, ANNANAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
00882996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3478
ABDULBASHID MASTER AQSPM7002J MEHMOODMIYA NIZAMUDDIN MASTER 80.00 16,SODARGARS POLE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
00891835 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3479
MINA PAPPU DOLATRAM AORPM3997B DOLATRAM 260.00 31 SHREENATH SOCIETY NR RADHESHYAM NAGAR DIST GANDHINAGAR KALOL N GUJ GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382721 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
00971985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3480
SUNITABEN DINESCHANDRA GOYAL AEZPG5724N DINESCHANDRA GOYAL 200.00 9 VIVEKUNAND SOCIETY T B ROAD MEHSANA GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384002 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00973962 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3481
SARVESHAM BHAIRAMPALLI ERHPS4086J BHAIRAMPALLI VEERANNA 804.00 4 7 226 45 KAMALA NAGAR VICARABAD  K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA TELANGANA VIKARABAD 501101 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01036043 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3482
DHARMENDRA PATODI AMSPP4968L GYANCHAND PATODI 144.00 24- SITLAMATA BAZAR, OPP. FREEGANJ MARKET, - INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01040009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3483
SUSHEELA JAIN AFHPJ7762A NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 40.00

3-6-223 FLAT NO-502 KRISHNA KUNJ SUPER AVENUE STREET NO-16 HIMAYATH NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01051921 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3484
MEHUL RAMESH SHETH ADUPS7910A RAMESH VARDHILAL SHETH 308.00

COTTAGE NO- C/ 17 NENCY CO-OP HSG SOC OPP JAGDESHAVARI MANDIR NENSCY CLY BORIVALI E MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400066 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
01058348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3485
KEERTHINI PEERLAPALLY BYGPP3433H GAUTHAM B 280.00

D/O DURGA REDDY P H NO: 8 2 61 BHARAT NAGAR SIDDIPET ABOVE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA SIDDIPET 502103 INDIA

C12037600-12037600-
01082243 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3486
ALKA AGGARWAL AJLPA3596R RAMESH KUMAR RASTOGI 400.00 HOUSE NO A 708 DREAM APPT PLOT NO 14 SECTOR 22 DWARKA DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110075 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
01117431 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3487
EBBY GEORGE AAJPG0821A GEORGE 164.00 OLD NO 3 NEW NO 5 IYYAR JHOTTAM SRIRANGAM TK  TRICHY TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620021 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
01163036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3488
MEWADA GANESHARAM BHURAJI AHAPM2657G BHURAJI DUNGAJI MEWADA 92.00 PRAJAPATI, 501, VAIBHAV COM. B/H. PRAJAPATI HOSPITAL  VAPI GUJARAT GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01164221 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3489
SUNITA DOBRIYAL AJMPD1733C JANARDAN PRASAD CHAMOLI 400.00 791 RANI SATI NAGAR JANPATH AJMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 INDIA

C12066900-12066900-
01193381 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3490
ANIL MITTAL ARJPM3823B PHOOL CHAND MITTAL 260.00 H.NO 204 GALI NO-16 MOTI NAGAR KARNAL HARYANA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 INDIA

C12066900-12066900-
01220714 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3491
MR MOHAN AIHPM0607Q NARAYANA SWAMY 400.00

A-301, BLUE SKY GARDENIA MAHOGANY STREET,RAMANASHREE CALIFORNIA GARDENS,ANANTHPURA 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560064 INDIA

C12054200-12054200-
01296780 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3492
PARAG MAHAVIR CHOUDHARI ACTPC2254P MAHAVIR ANNA CHOUDHARI 80.00 161 BALAJI NAGAR SANGLI  SANGLI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
01333112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3493
GIRJA DEVI AWSPD9155D HALKAI 100.00 SHAKTI NAGAR NEAR GATE NO. 6 BHEL JHANSI JHANSI JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284120 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
01415781 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3494
BANDRI HANUMANTHAPPA NAGARATHNAMMA ABCPN4420E RAMACHANDRA SETTY 240.00 W/O B HANUMANTHA SETTY MAIN ROAD HOSPET HOSPET KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01508489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3495
SUCHITRA AIIPR5839A A RAGHUNATH 40.00 NO 41-42, ANANDA NILAYA, V R LAYOUT, MUNNEKOLALA, MARATHAHALLI POST, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01514474 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3496
CHITRA PRAKASH NASURDE AKLPN5664L BHIKAJI NAGOSA GANOJE 20.00 GURUKUL COLONY FAL-KECHI CHAKKI MALKAPUR GANDHINAGAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01599752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3497
M R SGURURAJ AGZPS6535K M R SUNDARRAJ 40.00

S/O SUNDER RAJ M R, NO-18,2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN,RAMANJENYA LAYOUT,CHIKKALASANDRA BANGALORE 
SOUTH,SUBRAMANYAPURA BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01655261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3498
BHARATH KUMAR AGXPK8644B KANTHILAL 260.00 98B WARD NO 7 KAMPLI HOSPET (T) BELLARY (D) KAMPLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HARAPANAHALLI 583132 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01705300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3499
PANKAJ ANIRUDDHA KHANNADE DEZPK5051P ANIRUDDHA KHANNADE 12.00 ATLAS COPCO INDIA LTD SUEANAGAR DAPODI . PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411012 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
01756779 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3500
ANANDA KULAL KAVINAMOLE DMQPK2639G NA 4.00 KAVINAMOOLE HOUSE BELLARE POST SULLIA TQ SULLIA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574212 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01844881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3501
KOKILABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH ANYPS8272P MAHENDRAKUMAR M SHAH 260.00 SAHYOG NAGAR STREET NO 1 OPP DALMIL SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01869818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3502
VISHWANATH HANUMATHACHAR BADIGERE ASKPB3999H NA 4.00 NO 25 1ST MAIN ROAD 6TH CRS RAMAMURTHY GARDEN DODDABYLAKER BANGALORE BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560089 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01879551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3503
SRIKANTHA M B FEDPS4748F NA 52.00 MESTRI RAMANNANA PALYA KOTHAGERE HOBLI KUNIGAL  KUNIGAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572130 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01901977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3504
SANGITA D SHIRKE DABPS5243D SARHERA KRUSHNARAO DHAMOHERE 40.00 NO 306A SHUKARWAR PETH CHINCHECHI TLAIM SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411043 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
01934129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3505
B L NARAYANA ACPPN5295B B S

LAKSHMINARASI
MHAMURTHY 4.00 NO 59 A A AND B BLOCK RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01985991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3506
GANESH SHANKARARAO KOLHE ASDPK4645G SHANKARARAO KOLHE 280.00 HOUSE NO 952 AT POST WASHI BHOOM OSMANABAD , MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD 413503 INDIA

C12054200-12054200-
01994036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3507
DEVANAGOUDA F UDIKERI AAIPU3089K FAKIRGOUDA 40.00 NO 12 PRASHANT NAGAR SADHANAKERI 5TH CROSS DHARWAD DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
02015142 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3508
DHARMARAJ RAMCHANDRA SHIRK DABPS5241B RAMCHANDRA MADHAVRAO SHIRKE 40.00 NO 306 A CHINCHECHI TALIMJAWAL SHUKRAWAR PETH  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
02059755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3509
PRADEEP GUMASTE BFAPG5058L BALAJI 60.00 NO 416 2ND FLOOR 9TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
02060783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3510
POONAM SINGHVI BCXPS1462A MADANLAL SINGHVI 260.00 MADANLAL WARD NO 4 KANSARO KA BAS  BALOTRA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02157058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3511
SAKHAHARI VENKATI BORLEPWAR AALPB2356F VENKATI BABURAO BORLEPWAR 400.00 H NO 1-6 55 NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE NEW MONDHA NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431602 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02414050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3512
SANJEEV KHETRAPAL AIIPK9673M GOPAL KRISHNA KHETRAPAL 1200.00 B 202 THE IVY APARTMENTS A BLOCK SUSHANT LOK 1 CHAKARPUR  GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02543374 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3513
TUSHAR TONPE AGCPT4984G BHAGWATRAO PUNDLIKRAO TONPE 20.00 PLOT NO 10,ULHAS NAGAR MANEWADA CHOWK PARVATI NAGAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440027 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
02551712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3514
KOTRESH SIDDAPPA HALANNANAVAR AMSPH9656H SIDDAPPA HALANNANAVAR 88.00 YALAKKI ONI HAVERI NEAR BANNADMATH ROAD HAVERI HAVERI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HAVERI 581110 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02604031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3515
MAHESH KUMAR KANODIA ACTPK0804F RAMAVTAR KANODIA 260.00 HN 3/6/67/68 16/B BN REDDY TOWERS BASHEERBAGH HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02622705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3516
RESHMA VIJAYKUMAR KOTHARI CLBPK1252Q VIJAYKUMAR LAKHMICHAND KOTHARI 40.00 GURUVARYA COLONY NEAR GAJANAN MANDIR WANI  WANI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02669220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3517
RAM PRASAD ORAON AAOPO9011D RAGHUNATH ORAON 80.00 SO RAGHUNATH ORAON VILLJORI NAWA TOLI POSTJORI . LOHARDAGA JHARKHAND JHARKHAND GUMLA 835302 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
02687641 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3518
PRATYUSH KUMAR BHUYAN AIHPB1554F BATAKRUSHNA BHUYAN 60.00 AT ARUNODAYA NAGAR RADHAKRISHNA LANEARUNODAYA MARKET CUTTACK ODISHA ORISSA CUTTACK 753012 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
02740329 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3519
OM PRAKASH NOLKHA ABGPN4540D MANGI LAL NOLKHA 260.00 1 M 12 R C VYAS COLONY  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
02826021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3520
ROHIT KUMAR BHDPK6515R NA 100.00 2107 7 NEAR SUKHPURA CHOWKROHTAK HANUMAN COLONYROHTAK ROHTAK HARYANA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
02840561 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3521
SWATANTRA SINGH THAKUR AFCPT7600N NARENDRA SINGH THAKUR 120.00 HB 603 JHIGURADAH PART 4 AFCPT7600N PRATHIVERAJ,KIBERJHIGURDH SINGRAULI MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH SIDDI 486889 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
02886782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3522
MANOJ BALASAHEB BABLE AMBPB6577C BALASAHEB SIDRAM BABLE 44.00 36/1/12 SAMRAT CHOWK BUDHAWAR SOLAPUR NORTH, SOLAPUR  SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413002 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
03324272 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3523
RAVI RAYAPPA BIDARI ALYPB9254C RAYAPPA BIDARI 8.00

SANT NGR PRACHI ASHIYANA BLDG FLT NO 02 PLT NO 190 SPINE RD SEC NO 04 NR TRAFFIC PRK MOSHI 
PRADHIKARAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412105 INDIA

C13012400-13012400-
03373186 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3524
GANESH H R AFSPH0789Q RAVEENDRA BHAT 8.00 2 54 3A KANJILAKODI HOUSE KODMAN POST VILLAGE BANTWAL TQ D K BANTWAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574143 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
03407603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3525
GAURI TANDON AAAPB4013C GYANCHAND BURMAN 260.00 37, MERRY NIEKTAN, MOUNT MARY ROAD, BANDRA W MUMBAI MAHARSHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
03510655 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3526
PRALHAD RUPARAM JANGID AAXPJ4755A RUPARAM KANARAM JANGID 72.00 WONDER CITY S NO 75 FLAT E 502 KATRAJ DEHU ROAD HIGHWAY PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411046 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04015196 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3527
PRATIK GAJANANRAO DHAMANDE EQRPD6089K GAJANANRAO 8.00 NEAR WATER TANK HANUMAN WARD ARVI WARDHA . WARDHA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 442201 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
04114279 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3528
PANKAJ NAMDEV PATIL ALAPP4983E NAMDEV PARSHURAM PATIL 4.00 UMELMAN NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR VASAI W THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401202 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04130418 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3529
FAHAD ELAMBILASSERI AAPPE9208B ELAMBILASSERI HASSAN 400.00 ELAMBILASSERI HOUSE KODUR P O MALAPPURAM DT MALAPPURAM KERALA KERALA TIRUR 676504 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04174555 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3530
JUGALKISHORE HARINARAYAN SARDA AJEPS2601N JUGAL KISHORE SARDA 16.00 8/11,CAR STREET BELLARY NEAR VEGETABLE MARKET AND TEMP BELLARY KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
04315159 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3531
WALANKAR SANDEEP NARAYAN ABMPW1191P NARAYAN VITTAL WALANKAR 80.00 SAHADEV SIGWAN CHAWLL R NO 2 RB KADAM MARG GHATKOPAR W KAJUPADA Mumbai Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400084 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
04383500 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3532
MADHU BHAGWANDAS BATHIJA AATPB6859P BHAGWANDAS BATHIJA 80.00

AMIT ASHIANA OPP DHARAMDAS CO OP HSG SOC NEAR BRHAMKUMARI ASHRAM GOAL MAIDAN ULHASNAGAR 
THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 421002 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
04391862 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3533
SHAH RAVINDRABHAI CHHOTALALHUF AAEHS7900M RAVINDRA CHHOTALAL SHAH 234.00 101-102 SAGAR APPT. B/H RAYMOND SHOW ROOM KAILASH NAGAR, SAGRAMPURA SURAT GUJRAT GUJARAT SURAT 395002 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05156489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3534
KRITARTH UPADHYAY ABRPU3027F JAGADISH CHANDRA UPADHYAY 352.00 41/4 12 A CROSS 14TH MAIN BTM 2ND STAGE OPP ICICI BANK ATM BANGALORE-68 BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05163209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3535
TOLA RAM AALPR3078G LACHMAN DAS TEKWANI 400.00 456 AMIR NAGAR MAHARAJA AGRASEN SCHOOL  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226004 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
05176516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3536
SHANTI SWARUP AGGARWAL AEYPA9389J SUNDER DAS AGGARWAL 400.00 S 50 GREATER KAILASH 2  NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
05275887 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3537
THYAGARAJU V AFYPV5089F VENKATESHA 40.00 KANAKAPURA TOWN KANAKAPUR TALUK BANGALORE RURAL  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562117 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
05535624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3538
J PRATAP KUMAR ASNPJ8044L CHITTIAH JONNADA 20.00 3 12 92 511 PROCK TOWN COLONY MANSOORA BADAL NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500068 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
05585961 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3539
SURESH CHANDRA AAEPC1637P MUNSHI LAL 80.00 4200 AJIT NAGAR GALI NO 11 GANDHI NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110031 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
05601720 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3540
SAMTHA B JAIN AIEPJ2002R NA 260.00 949 TEMPAL ROAD DWARNARAYANA SWAMY CHAMARAJAPETE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05794343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3541
PANKAJ MODI BBUPP9740A MAHENDRA MODI 40.00 27-14-52 GOVERNOR PET RAJAGOPALACHARI STREET VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520002 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05942914 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3542
PARAM RAJ BQLPR3116G PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 12.00 2517 GALI NO-15 KAILASH NAGAR, GANDHI NAGAR, G EAST DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110031 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
06026965 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3543
VIDYADHARA REDDY KARUMURI BABPK0106M NA 4.00 7-56 MUNNANGI KOLLIPARA KONDAVARI BAZAR KOLLIPARA  TENALI ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH REPALLE 522304 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
06265561 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3544
SHETH NILESH JAWAHAR BAQPS3683E JAWAHAR BALKRISHNA SHETH 8.00 SHWETA APP F NO A-19 4TH FLOOR S NO 29/1A/2 WADGAON BK PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411041 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06368643 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3545
BHAWINI CHETAN JAIN AETPJ5125J NA 120.00 PANKAJ MENSION B -91 DR A B ROAD WORLI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
06553502 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3546
SASIKUMAR P CVPPS6577J PERUMAL 4.00 NO 5 915 PWD COLONY BALAKRISHNA PURAM TRICHY ROAD SEELAPADI DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL 624005 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
06570936 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3547
MANIKUMAR NERELLA AFUPN2503A CHENCHU KRISHNA NERELLA 260.00

FLT NO.210,SREE NILAYAM APT, PRAGATHI NAGAR, BACHPALLE, MEDCHAL,BESIDE SREE KRISHNA G HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06602848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3548
NEETA DHANANJAY SAPTARSHI AEWPS4919Q DHANANJAY GOVIND SAPTARSHI 200.00 230 CHOUPATI KARANJA SAVARKAR CHOWK  AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06804959 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3549
AREY GIRIJA BHSPG9735N AREY SHANKARAIAH 12.00 3 4 223 NEHRU ROAD CHOWK BHONGIR  NALGONDA TELANGANA TELANGANA BHONGIR 508116 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07336891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3550
B JAYA PRAKASH AIUPB9939P BEERAM JAGANNADHAM 260.00 17/1-6/C LIGH OLD SANTOSH NAGAR SAIDABAD HYDERABAD Telangana TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500059 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
07605878 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3551
MADAI SUDHEENDRA FXVPS3560N NA 80.00 MANJUNATHA NILAYA 5TH CROSS WARD NO31 INDIRA NGR NR AMBEDKAR SCHOOL BELLARY Bellary KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583104 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
07723801 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3552
ATUL JAIN BBMPJ0018F MAHAVEER KUMAR JAIN 400.00 RICHHA BUS STAND K PASS TESIL-SABLA AASPUR RINCHHA  DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314022 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
07776934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3553
RITESH N DEWALIA AMAPD6280F NA 40.00 501 MAYUR MANGLAM APT NR BOB MANINAGAR EAST AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08169917 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3554
VALLABH GOVINDRAO POTADAR CRVPP2987D GOVINDRAO 212.00

GOWRI NILYA 2ND FLOUR HOUSE NO 299 8TH MAIN PIPELINE ROAD AIRTEL EXPRESS OFFICE BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
08228225 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3555
MOHAMMED SHAMNAD GBOPM0751F MOHAMMED HANEEFA 12.00 CHEERANGAN PATHUMOOCHI VENGARA VENGARA . MALAPPURAM KERALA KERALA TIRUR 676304 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
08731380 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3556
PAPARAO RAVIPATI AXHPR7398J VEERAIAH RAVIPATI 408.00

S/O LATE VEERAIAH FL NO 201 SAI AHLADAM APRTS NR BACHPAN SCHOOL NIZAMPET QUTBULLAPUR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08837809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3557
RAKESH SRIVASTAVA ANYPS0353F SHYAM KISHORE 1200.00 R 3 ZO HOUSE 192 B BLOCK SHYAM NAGAR KANPUR  KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208013 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
09010894 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3558
HAJARATSAB H HATTIMATTUR ACHPH5293D H H HATTIMATTUR 100.00 23/1 NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE SANTOSHNAGAR HUBLI VIJAYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580032 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09074535 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3559
DIWAKAR TANWAR BKSPD6575Q BALWAN SINGH 400.00 FLAT NO 112 B LIG DDA FLATS MADHUBAN ENCLAVE MADIPUR MAIN ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09315000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3560
RAMANATH BANKAPUR ACBPR9004J B VENKOBA RAO 48.00 92 INDIRA SILVER OAK STREET NO 3 PUTTENAHALLI J P NAGAR 7TH PHASE BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
09460301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3561
SANATAN MISHRA AFKPM4393P TIRATH NATH MISHRA 160.00

VIKRAM JYOTI CHS FLOOR 2 BUNGALOW NO 10 OPP TELECOM FACTORY NEXT TO CAFE COFEE DAY MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400088 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
09473910 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3562
SHRIPRASAD ISHWARPRASAD MANTRI CCEPM6094E ISHWARPRASAD PANDURANG MANTRI 772.00 AMBAJOGAI ROAD NEAR SALAI MANGAL KARYALAY ADITYA SANSKRUTI LATUR LATUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413512 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09659062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3563
ANUBHUTI YADAV ACSPY4066A RAJENDRA PAL SINGHYADAV 280.00 A 209 AVASVIKAS COLONY . . ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH 206001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10079610 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3564
VISHAL GAUTAM ARLPG2561N GAURI SHANKAR 24.00 PLOT NO 528 SHIV NAGAR MASWANPUR . KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208019 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10099424 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3565
KRISHNA KANHAIYA AEXPK3190G SHYAMA PRASAD 200.00 DR KRISHNA KANHAIYANEW YARPUR G P O PHULWARI  PATNA BIHAR BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
10321617 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3566
VEMA REDDY VARANGANTI ACOPV1700G GALI REDDY VARANGANTI 60.00 C 102 C 1 BLOCK N T P C TANDWA TOWNSHIP TANDWA CHATRA JHARKHAND JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH 825321 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10615441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3567
SUBRATA ACHARYA AJFPA1418G NANIGOPAL ACHARYA 16.00 TGT-ART JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA YAKUKIE KOHIMA DIST POST BOX 172 KOHIMA NAGALAND NAGALAND KOHIMA 797001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11029786 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



3568
AKASH PURUSHOTTAM WANI ABJPW0747L PURUSHOTTAM VISHWANATH WANI 8.00 A-103,OM SHABARI CHS LTD SANE GURUJI NAGAR, MULUND-EAST . MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400081 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
11034871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3569
ROOPA SANTOSH BHOOSTHALI AGFPH9263B VEERANNA 12.00

PRAKASH NILAYA GYANG BAWADI NEAR KSRTC WORK SHOP SANGAMESHWARA COLONY BIJAPUR VIJAYAPURA 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
11372418 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3570
SRINIVASA RAO PONNURI ABUPP5586F VEERABHADRA RAO PONNURI 120.00 FLAT NO 306 TARAJEET RESIDENCY BEHIND DEEPAK THEATE NARAYANAGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11819116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3571
RAMAMOORTHY HARIHARAN AGNPH8250L NA 400.00 HNO 400 SECTOR 21A   GURUGRAM HARYANA HARYANA GURGAON 122016 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
11962406 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3572
PRADEEP KUMAR AJOPK8394C KOLLADY RAMAN 260.00 KOLLADY HOUSE VELUTHUR P O  TRICHUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680016 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
12580045 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3573
SIDDHESH BALKRUSHANA REKHAWAR AYMPR3424R NA 4.00 HOUSE NO 101 GODAWARI APARTMENT SOMESH COLONY  NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431601 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
12862755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3574
CHETAN KARSANJI THAKOR AVLPT1965F KARSHNJI 80.00 165 NIRNAY NAGAR CHANDLODIYA ROAD CHANDLODIYA . AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
12945695 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3575
RAVI KUMAR LURDUSWAMY AICPL8904E LURDU SWAMY 8.00 366 DANDU STREET BEGUR BEGUR BEHIND ST THERESAS SCHOOL BANGALORE BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
14746913 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3576
RAMASWAMY GOPALAN AAZPG7919F JAYASHREE GOPSLAN 40.00 S O JAYASHREE  GOPSLAN 118 C PKT B MAYUR VIHAR PH II  DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
15233288 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3577
KAUSHALYA DEVI ABDPD9564C DAULAT RAM 480.00 W O KISHORI LAL 2668 SUNDER NAGAR BASTI JODHEWAL LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA PUNJAB PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141007 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
15489753 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3578
PARAS SANJAY BODHALE DGNPB8438P SANJAY 12.00

SO SANJAY BODHALE 80 LAXMINARAYAN COLONY KHARBI BESA NAGPUR  MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440034 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
16329751 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3579
THANGAVEL SELVAM AQFPS1723D NA 40.00 1-33A MARIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET VILAKUDI THIRUTHURAIPOONDI  THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU MANNARAGUDI 614613 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
17207239 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3580
MOHAMMED SHAMNAD GBOPM0751F MOHAMMED HANEEFA CHEERANGAN 8.00 CHEERANGAN PATHUMOOCHI VENGARA VENGARA  MALAPPURAM KERALA KERALA TIRUR 676304 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
17380237 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3581
MUHAMMED SAREEF GKYPS5487M MOIDEEN KUTTY 112.00 PUTTAMANNA HOUSE PALAKKAD PO PULPATTA  MALAPPURAM KERALA KERALA CALICUT 673641 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
18140214 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3582
ROHAN DEEPAK HINGSE AQKPH1150N DEEPAK 12.00

ROOM NO5O DMELLOCHAWL DRPETER DIAS ROAD BANDRA WEST SO MUMBAI  MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
19101715 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3583
SANDEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT MWPPS0287Q NA 60.00 32 vinayak vihar kala khet nindar harmada ghati  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302032 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
19121513 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3584
SHOBHESH SAMBHAJI MOHITE FNVPM9372N NA 24.00 AT POST SATARA TAL SATARA YASHODA NAGAR GODOLI D 11LAKETOWN  SATARA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415002 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
19479343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3585
NILESH KUMAR PATIDAR BQHPP1422K NA 32.00

48 BOHRA COLONY AADIWASI FALA UDEYYA TEH SAGWARA DIST DUNGARPUR SAGWARA  DUNGARPUR 
RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314026 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
19528453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3586
MAHESH RAMAKANT ASALKAR AIWPA8664L RAMAKANT GOPAL ASALKAR 132.00 CTS 218 219 DHIRAJ GALAXY FL 15GAWADE BHOIR ALI CHINCHWAD  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
22028911 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3587
KRISHNARAJI ESGPK1405R NA 80.00 43 3RD CROSS STREET KUMARAN NAGAR  PONDICHERRY PUDUCHERRY TAMIL NADU PONDICHERRY 605008 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
22237109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3588
RAGHU VAMSI ALAMPALLI BCAPA5380E NA 20.00 9 30 NEAR BUS STOP STAND CUMBUM CUMBUM PRAKASAM  PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH MARKAPUR 523333 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
24247724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3589
KADALI RAMBABU AFRPR8879L SURYANARAYANA 4.00

SO SURYA NARAYANA D271 BOMBAY COLANY MANUGURU KHAMMAM  ANDHRA PRADESH KHAMMAM 
TELANGANA TELANGANA BHADRACHALAM 507125 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
24596873 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3590
VIGNESHWAR RAVI SHIVARAJ FFOPS7542F S RAVI 4.00 145 2ND CROSS TELICOM LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR PIPE LINE MAGADI ROAD BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560023 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
25503113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3591
HEDSE SURYANARAYANA BHATRAJESHWARI CENPR9262J NA 40.00 HATTATTHODI BELTHANGADY PUNJALAKATTE  DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574233 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
25992615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3592
MANJUNATHA SHIVAPURADA CVCPS8459Q KUMARASWAMY S 68.00 THIPPANAMARADI THIPPANAMARADI   BELLARY KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583128 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
26775272 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3593
BHUUSHAN SOMASHEKHAR AGASAGI BOMPA8240R SOMASHEKHAR AGASAGI 100.00 F 226, SHAH ARCADE, PLOT NO 4 5, SECTOR 6 TALOJA RD KHARGHAR RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410210 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
27701646 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3594
NEHA KAMALAKAR CHOPDE BECPC4087G NA 104.00 1st Cross Ramnagar Near NTTF  DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
29705449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3595
DINESH GANGARAM YADAV ACHPY6606K NA 132.00 POSTKUTILIYA VILLAGE-NEWADA MUSTARKA  PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH PRATAPGARH 230129 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
29855278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3596
KIRAN NAYAK EFRPK3946F NA 40.00

94/1 SRIVIHAR 9TH MAIN 4TH CROSS GOKULA 1ST STAGE 2ND PHASE S/O - RAVICHANDRA - 94/1 - SRIVIHAR 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560054 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
31079166 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3597
SAVITA GOPALRAO KADAM CFAPK0133D GOPALRAO 8.00 HNO 395 HOSPITAL AT POST LIMBGAON LIMBGAON  NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431602 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
31956913 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3598
SAKSHI GUPTA BWSPG9662B NA 780.00 Flat no. - 201 HighCliff no. - 05 , Tower no. - 06 Omaxe Heights  PALWAL HARYANA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121102 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
31996361 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3599
MANJU COIPM9377J KARIYAPPA MALLAD 4.00 NO 2-112 3 VIJAYA NAGAR HIREBETTU POST PATLA UDUPI TALUK UDUPI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576107 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
32424470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3600
GAUREE DIMRI CGXPD3546F KAILASH CHANDRA 4.00 771, NEAR BASE HOSPITAL SRIKOT GANGNALI  PAURI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND UTTARAKHAND LANSDOWNE 246174 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
33000837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3601
MOHD SHAMSE AZAM AYOPA1164F MOHD MOBIN 60.00 MANGOL PURI Y 760 761 MANGOL PURI DELHI, DELHI, 110083 S O MOHD DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110083 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
33107400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3602
SATYANARAYANAMMA MOLLETI FPGPM7458E NA 800.00 8-29, razole post office street razole   KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH RAZOLE 533249 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
34837701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3603
RAJUBHAI V BAREJA AYIPB9049G VAIDEBHAI VIRAMBHAI BAREJA 200.00 S O VAIDEBHI NEAR VAIRLES LAKSHMINNAGAR PORBANDAR PORBANDAR GUJARAT GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
37853547 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3604
RAJENDRA KUMAR ARXPK4024A NA 80.00 3615/5, Ground Floor  Narang Colony   DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110035 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
38366563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3605
NIKHIL RAJASHEKAR HUGAR BCFPH8546A RAJSHEKAR P HUGAR 4.00 CO RAJSHEKAR P HUGAR 194 KRITHIKA 5TH MAIN NGEF LAYOUT SADANANDA NAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560038 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
56892053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3606
ARBAAZ KHAN CJJPK2038J PERWEZ AKHTER KHAN 8.00 FLAT NO 102 B BLOCK ALI RESIDENCY BEHIND PUNJAB SWEETS MAIN ROAD RANCHI RANCHI JHARKHAND JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
60725236 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3607
GANESH SHANTILING KORE DXSPK7506P NA 40.00 , AT.PO.PARANDA TA.PARANDA  AT.PO.PARANDA TA.PARAN Shikhshak SOSAYTI paranda  LATUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD 413502 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
61463962 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3608
VIPIN KUMAR SAHU BVWPS0368F NA 40.00 D - 204, Dhanori Tirupati Campus Phase 1 Dhanori Tingre Nagar  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411015 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
64623205 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3609
YOGESH OJHA ACVPO8184E NA 20.00 Vivek Bal Niketan School Ke Pass Murlidhar Road   BIKANER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334004 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
64903409 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3610
MAHESH PANDURANG PATHAK ARVPP3395F PANDURANG 56.00

PLOT NO 11 ASHIRWAD NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE SUYOG COLONY PADAMPURA AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
70193788 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3611
KIRAN BASAWARAJ BAGALI BQJPB4482R NA 40.00

#47Rajeevnagar Banashankari 3rd Stage 7th Main 7th Cross Rajeevnagar Banashankari 3rd Stage Behind Popular 
Bajaj Show Room Rajeevnagar Banashankari 3 BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
77640760 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3612
RENUKA PAVAN PAI BSOPP8621D NA 200.00

Hno 73Kusugal Road Keshwapur Vasanth Nagar Kusugal Road Keshwapur Syndicate Bank Kusugal Road Keshwap  
HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580023 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
80165038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3613
PRATHIVADHI BHAYANKARAM SRINIVASAN FZEPS6442E NA 400.00

P B Ramanujachar No 2644Rpc LayoutVijayanagar 2nd Floor6th A Main Road Rpc LayoutVijayanagar Rpc 
LayoutVijayanagar Rpc LayoutVijayanagar BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
84146593 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3614
GANESH P CUDPP2136B PRATHAP KUMAR S 8.00 # 43, 3RD MAIN IST PHASE MANJUNATH NAGAR WOC ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

C12034401-12034401-
00035681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3615
ASHOK KUMAR LADHAR AAEPL9682M KISHAN LAL LADHAR 160.00 BEHIND RAIN BASERA . . BARMER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BARMER 344001 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00330860 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3616
SWARN LATA AANPL6693H BANARS DASS 260.00 33, B-BLOCK SIRSA  SIRSA HARYANA HARYANA SIRSA 125055 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00404220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3617
VIJAY KUMAR BAJAJ ADIPB4405F BHANWAR LAL BAJAJ 260.00 PLOT NO 44 A, SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00409651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3618
SADHANA MATHUR ABIPM3973F RAJDEEP MATHUR 260.00 KOT MAHALLA DEEDWANA  DWWDWANA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00427771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3619
VASUDEV SHARMA AQBPS5401Q RAMA KANT SHARMA 260.00 S/O RAMAKANT SHARMA JHANWARO KI GALI DIDWANA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00435231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3620
VIRENDRA KUMAR KHOKHAR ABAPK5323K CHHOTE SINGH KHOKHAR 280.00 H NO- B-3ROORKEE ROAD PALLAV PURAMPHASE- 1  MODIPURAM MAWANA MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250110 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
04247628 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3621
AMIT MODAK AQKPM7086J SRI ASHOK KUMARMODAK 572.00 S/O - ASHOK KUMAR MODAK SARADA PALLY, BARASAT BAMANGACHHI NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743248 INDIA

C12019103-12019103-
00323066 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3622
BHARATI BHASKAR SHINDE AWOPS4445B BHASKAR SHINDE 212.00 489, GODAVARI NAGAR, GHARPURE GHAT, ASHOK STAMBH,  NASIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422001 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00166357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3623
SUMAN SUDHAKAR JUMALE AENPJ6867M SUDHAKAR JUMALE 108.00 9, ANMOL PRIDE, NEAR GAIKWAD HOSPITAL, GOVIND NAGAR, NASHIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422009 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00167819 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3624
LKP SECURITIES LIMITED AAACL0963A NA 72.00 10th NARIMAN BHAVAN, NARIMAN POINT, . MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 INDIA

C11000010-11000010-
00014352 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3625
SHAILAJA BAJIRAO SHETTI ASMPS0520R BAJIRAO SHIVALING SHETTI 100.00 PLOT NO-15/2 , ASHWAMEDH BLDG. KOYANA VASAHAT ,KARAD DIST-SATARA KARAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 INDIA

C12010919-12010919-
00147134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3626
RAVINDRA NATH ADUPN8629H NA 360.00 FLAT NO 1/D PARAM SMRITI APT SIDDARTH NAGAR NEAR JAGDEO PATH PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800014 INDIA Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3627
K R KGOPALARAO ANHPK7885K K PAPA RAO 24.00 D NO 10-1-20/1 MEHAR NAGAR OLD GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530026 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10000514 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3628
PATEL MUKESH SHANKARBHAI AFVPP3775K SHANKARBHAI S PATEL 280.00 68, NIJRIKUNJ SOCIETY NR. RADHASWAMI ASHRAM RANIP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382480 INDIA

IN302332-IN302332-
10017423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3629
RANI GUPTA ABBPG0959J VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 520.00 64/249 GADERIA MOHAL HOOLA GANJ KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208001 INDIA

IN300556-IN300556-
10017921 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3630
OM PRAKASH TAPARIA ABOPT6258J GOPAL TAPARIA 320.00 B-1002, SAFAL TWINS OPP. SARAS BAUG PUNJAB WADI, DEONAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400088 INDIA

IN302164-IN302164-
10028283 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3631
DHARMENDRA SHANTILAL SHAH ACIPS6101J SHANTILAL SHAH 520.00 22, HARSIDDH KRUPA SOCIETY B/H AJANTA FLATS OPP. JAIN TEMPLE, NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10036476 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3632
RAVINDRA GARG AIVPG9372J RAMESH KUMAR GARG 520.00 B 001 G SREEJA SREEVARU 6TH CROSS KADDGADASAPURA B BLOCK C V RAMAN NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560093 INDIA

IN303270-IN303270-
10051510 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3633
KAMAL DEVI AKWPD9954A SHIV CHANDRA SINGH 520.00 RAM JAIPAL NAGAR GOLA ROAD NEAR SAFI ALAM BAILY ROAD DANAPUR PATNA BIHAR BIHAR ANANDPUR 801503 INDIA

IN300589-IN300589-
10060795 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3634
HIRENBHAI KANUBHAI SHAH ADGPS0338A KANUBHAI SHAH 200.00

A/1, NEELHARSH APT,NR ANJALI CINEMA OPP DAMUBHAI ,NR PALDI, SWAMINARAYAN AVENUE,VASNA 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10079182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3635
SWATI NARAYAN TEJWANI AFHPT3338N NARAYAN SEOOMAL TEJWANI 8.00 M-7/42 PRAGATINAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10100889 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3636
G MAHALAKSHMI ANJPM5366M SURYA BHASKARA SARMA 144.00 PLOT NO 151 H NO 1-308 SRI RAM NAGAR COLONY KAPRA SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500062 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10100988 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3637
SURENDER KUMAR SARAF AAVHS5398Q NA 468.00 12, DHUDIAL APPARTMENT MADHUBAN CHOWK PITAM PURA NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 INDIA

IN303108-IN303108-
10110766 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3638
PARAMASIVAM S AKXPP1891P SHANMUGAM P 88.00 JT 01, NIRMAL BLOCK AGRINI APARTMENTS ANDAL PURAM MADURAI TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625003 INDIA

IN300175-IN300175-
10119732 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3639
VIMMY BEDI ANPPB5929H VIPAN ANAND BEDI 520.00 H.NO.132 W MODEL TOWN  HISAR HARYANA HISSAR 125001 INDIA

IN300940-IN300940-
10124776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3640
JAYESHA VIKAS PATVA AFNPP7349K VIKAS C PATVA 40.00 PLOT NO. 181, ROOM NO. 802 RAMCHARAN ROAD NO.13, JAWAHAR NAGAR GOREGAON (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
10162615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3641
DILIP CHANDULAL SHAH APEPS5868K CHANDULAL P SHAH 520.00 Riddhi Siddhi Premises Co Op Society 30, Bhaskar Lane, 5th Floor R No 48, Bhuleswar, Mumbai MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 INDIA

IN300095-IN300095-
10173275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3642
BIJENDER SINGH AQJPS9668R R C SINGH 400.00 H.NO.-DK-45, WARD NO-6, DURGA COLONY, NEAR POWER HOUSE, SAMALKHA, PANIPAT HARYANA HARYANA PANIPAT 132101 INDIA

IN302365-IN302365-
10187532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3643
JASUD BABUBHAI PATEL ASDPP0761A BABUBHAI PATEL 520.00 16- PRIT APPT. NEHRUPARK VASTRAPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10188044 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3644
SANJEEVE RANGANATH JOSHI ABUPJ4665R RANGANATH RAMACHANDRA JOSHI 80.00 NO 177 GROUND FLOOR R T NAGAR 6TH MAIN 2ND BLOCK BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 INDIA

IN303077-IN303077-
10197309 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3645
NILOFAR KHAN AGOPK9179Q LATE IH KHAN 520.00 D-26 AZAD APARTMENT PLOT NO 111, I.P EXT DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

IN301670-IN301670-
10204548 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3646
PEGADA VENKATESWARLU APMPP5662C P CHALAMAIAH 200.00 41-159 KOTHAPETA KURNOOL KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518004 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10221545 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3647
JINTO JOY AIWPJ8589R CHRISTOPHER JOY 480.00 EDAPALIKUNNEL HOUSE KALKOONTHAL NEDUMKANDAM UDUMBANCHOLA IDUKKI KERALA KATTAPPANA 685553 INDIA

IN300896-IN300896-
10238915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3648
URMILABEN D BHATT AJSPB9040Q DAYA SHANKER BHATT 520.00 NR. VADVA CHAVDI GATE OPP. BARAIYA'S DELLA  BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10246323 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3649
NARENDRAKUMAR HAJARILAL JAIN AACHN8658K NA 468.00 401 MUNISUVRAT APT PLOT NO 48/7 M G COMPLEX  SECTOR 14  NAVI MUMBAI VASHI VASHI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10278588 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3650
SHALINI PANDYA ARYPP8733A SUMIT PANDYA 400.00 F/101, SAUBHAGYA APARTMENT SOLA OVER BRIDGE THALTEJ AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380054 INDIA

IN301233-IN301233-
10280132 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3651
SUJATHA GOPAVARAM AKMPG7598M G PRASADA RAO 200.00 D NO-58/1-U/S FORT NEAR SANKARA MANDIRAM CHITHAMBARRAO STREET KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 INDIA

IN302863-IN302863-
10282748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3652
PATEL ALPABEN AMITKUMAR AOYPP7579R R S PATEL 1320.00 BAHAR MADH NETAJI NAGAR  UNJHA GUJARAT MEHSANA 384170 INDIA

IN302461-IN302461-
10295066 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3653
JIGNESKUMAR RATILAL SHAH BITPS0559L RATILAL SHAH 520.00 DESAI NAGAR SOCIETY  TALOD SABARKANTHA GUJARAT HIMATNAGAR 383215 INDIA

IN303052-IN303052-
10307737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3654
VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA BEHPS4770P MEGH SHYAM SHARMA 520.00 C/O ASHOK KUMAR A-10 SECTOR-52 NEAR rWA COMMUNITY CENTER GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN300966-IN300966-
10311837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3655
MANOJ KEJRIWAL AEGPK1700F BISHAN SARUP KEJRIWAL 200.00 HOUSE NO 5 JAGAT COLONY HARYANA BHIWANI HARYANA BHIWANI 127021 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
10312833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3656
SHIVAPRASAD PATTE AOKPP5249L P NARASIMHA BHAT 400.00 BADAGANNUR P.O. PUTTUR DIST MANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574334 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
10318097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3657
DHANRAJ DEORA AAFHD0899D NA 468.00 G-104, SURYA VIHAR, KAPASHERA BORDER,  GURGAON (HARYANA) HARYANA GURGAON 122001 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10319335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3658
M SHANKARAIAH AFAPS5225E MANCHAIAH 520.00 NO 43E 14TH MAIN VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10320507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3659
MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA AAIPV6113B AMILAL VERMA 120.00 FLAT NO 609 SHREE AWAS APARTMENT SECTOR-18B DWARKA DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110078 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
10348228 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3660
MAULIK DINESHBHAI SHAH AMDPS8399D DINESHBHAI SHAH 520.00 2, ABHINAV COLONY NEAR GURUKUL DRIVE IN ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT) GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA

IN301485-IN301485-
10348709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3661
MIHIR DHIRUBHAI PATEL AKEPP8973H DHIRUBHAI PATEL 520.00 8/29,  GOVT.  E  COLONY, OPP.  AMBER  CINEMA BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380024 INDIA

IN300982-IN300982-
10391013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3662
U K BHASKARRAO AKTPB8026E VYASA RAO 520.00 104,SKYLINE TOWER BLOCK 4th CROSS CHANDRALAYOUT BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 INDIA

IN302164-IN302164-
10410079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3663
ASHVINKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL ASHPP4042J DAHYABHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL 400.00 AT. SAKRIA TA. BALASINOR  DIST. KHEDA GUJARAT ANAND 388255 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10467918 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3664
RAMAKRISHNA T BHAGWAT ACQPB4878D TIMMANNA BHAGWAT 400.00 VANASUMA ADARSH NAGAR 2ND CROSS,COLLEGE ROAD,SIRSI NEW MARKET YARD POST,UTTARAKANNADA SIRSI KARNATAKA SIRSI 581402 INDIA

IN300610-IN300610-
10500735 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3665
A V NRMADHUSUDHAN AJOPM8463G ANNAM NARAYANA SETTY 8.00 KNAS ENTERPRISES 224  4TH MAIN  3RD CROSS CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560018 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10504332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3666
SAKARIA ANGAD RAMJIBHAI BGKPS2650F RAMJIBHAI 800.00 RAILWAY QUARTER NO. 1-TK,   DHORAJI. GUJARAT GONDAL 360410 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
10513850 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3667
VIJAY MANUBHAI BAROT AABHV9894C MANUBHAI H BAROT 72.00 234-1, SECTOR-1C,   GANDHINAGAR (GUJ.) GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382006 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10526422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3668
SOMASEKARAN P AMDPS3162J PALANISAMY 40.00 NO 2/8, KARAYAMPALAYAM REDDIARUR POST POLLACHI TALUK POLLACHI TAMIL NADU POLLACHI 642007 INDIA

IN300175-IN300175-
10528647 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3669
BOTRE PRAKASH CHANDRAKANT AGCPB5267E BOTRE CHANDRAKANT 1248.00 B-001,BHARATSHREE CO OP HOU.SOC.LTD, S. NO. 104/1/1 (PART), GANESHNAGAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 INDIA

IN301098-IN301098-
10612611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3670
VIDYA D DESHMUKH AKVPD3306K D S DESHMUKH 80.00 DESHMUKH SADAN KUMBHAR ALI AT POST BADLAPUR GAON TAL ULHASNAGAR DIST THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421503 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10615714 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3671
MILAN MAHENDRA BHAYANI AEPPB9626Q MAHENDRA MANILAL BHAYANI 520.00 M-303 VARDHMAN NAGAR CHS DR R P ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10675537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3672
SUMERMAL BAGRECHA AABHS9635L NA 324.00 NO 900 2ND MAIN ROAD 4TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
10684752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3673
KULBARGI NARAYANSA SURESH ADBPS8827R NARAYANSA 520.00 NO. 4, ARCOT SRINIVASACHAR ROAD, CHIKKAPETE, . BANGALORE (KAR.) MADHYA PRADESH BETUL 460053 INDIA

IN301983-IN301983-
10749985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3674
RAMESH NAYAK K ARBPK1187C SHAMBHAYYA NAYAK 80.00 KODANDOOR HOUSE MAIRE P O  KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD 671552 INDIA

IN301895-IN301895-
10778100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3675
VENKATA PADMAVATHI MANDAVA AHXPM8204E KRISHNA KODANDA RAMMANDAVA 120.00 DOOR NO 1-11 ADDADA POST PAMARRU MANDAL KRISHNA DIST ANDHRA PRADESH KAIKALUR 521390 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10797252 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3676
RANGRAJ KESHRIMAL CHOPRA AAYPC9575E KESHRIMAL KHUBCHAND CHOPRA 520.00 NO 13, K M MARKET KALUPUR  KOT NI RANG  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
10828007 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3677
RAJANISH SHETTY AHHPS8952R MOHANDAS SHETTY 672.00 401 SHARAVATI KONKAN RAIL VIHAR SECTOR 40 NERUL W NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400706 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
10904070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3678
SHAH BANSRI DEEPAKKUMAR COKPS8493H DEEPAKKUMAR SHAH 120.00 A/1, YOGESHWAR FLATS  GHOGHA CIRCLE BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301991-IN301991-
10918556 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3679
DHRUMIL PRADIP SHAH BTWPS7987Q PRADIP BHOGILAL SHAH 520.00 103/104, RUSHABH APT NR. JAIN TEMPLE ADAJAN PATIYA RANDER ROAD SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 395009 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
10935757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3680
A CHINNAPPAN AINPC4954C ARULAPPAN 24.00 27/8-B, GROUND FLOOR 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR VELACHERY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 INDIA

IN302324-IN302324-
10970115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3681
GURBACHAN SINGH AHDPS0014J SANT SINGH 440.00 FLAT NO 249 GAUR GREEN AVENUE ABHAY KHAND-II INDIRAPURAM UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 INDIA

IN300118-IN300118-
11025719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3682
P SURENDAR BCEPS1320Q S PRAKASAM 16.00 TF/A C BLOCK SRI JAYENDRA COLONY OLD MAHABALIPURAM ROAD KANDANCHAVADI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600096 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
11091415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3683
SATEESH BELEMKAR AFIPB2182F VISHNURAO BELEMKAR 72.00 PLOT NO 26 SHARADA NAGAR SHIRPUR DIST DHULE, MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL 425405 INDIA

IN302236-IN302236-
11115810 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3684
NAGARATNA NAIK AWDPN3582H RAMAKRISHNA 800.00 C-1 HNO 5 HIGH COURT STAFF QUARTERS BELLUR DHARWAD KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580011 INDIA

IN302148-IN302148-
11123349 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3685
SURESHKUMAR SATYANARAYAN AAUPS7959J SATYANARAYAN 160.00 NO 28 NELSON MANICKAM ROAD AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600029 INDIA

IN302201-IN302201-
11171128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3686
REKHA BALKRISHNA JOSHI ACVPJ9841K JAYESH PUROHIT 520.00 B - 101, MANIBHADRA AVENUE NR. PARSHW TOWER, SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN300343-IN300343-
11196115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



3687
SONAL MANISH GANATRA AHIPG1198A MANISH GANATRA 8.00 PLOT 177 NR SUKHSAGAR COMPLEX EAST WARDHAMAN NAGAR  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 INDIA

IN300757-IN300757-
11231024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3688
S S ANGADAGERI AAOPA6103G SANGANABASAPPA 1600.00

122 3RD MAIN ANJANEYA TEMPLE STREET OPP ASHOKA RESIDENCY GM PALYA BANGALORE NORTH NEW 
THIPPASANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
11247062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3689
BHANUMATI ROY CHOUDHURY AGHPR7244L N K BHATTACHARJEE 1600.00 309 SCION VISTA 7TH MAIN G M PALYA  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11295995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3690
KIRTIBHAI MOHANLAL PATEL ACRPP5568R MOHANLAL M PATEL 1320.00 4 RATNAMANI COMPLEX JODHPUR CHAR RASTA SATELLITE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11347692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3691
MUVVALA LAKSHMI

NARASIMHASWAM
Y BJEPS0901E MUVVALA LAKSHMI NARAYANA 520.00 DOOR NO 5-3 THIMMASAMUDRAM POST  VIA-SANTHARAVURU ANDHRA PRADESH CHIRALA 523189 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
11409639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3692
ROSILY ANTONY AGIPA1275D K O ANTHONY 120.00 KANJIRATHINGAL HOUSE PARAKKADAVU P O ERNAKULAM KERALA KERALA ALWAYE 683579 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11466582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3693
DEEPAK DILIP GHATWAL AKBPG0171B DILIP F GHATWAL 400.00 728 PO  ASSONORA BHARATWADA POIRA BICHOLIM GOA GOA PANAJI 403503 INDIA

IN301696-IN301696-
11481255 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3694
MANJUNATHA M G AISPM4412E B M GADUGINA 160.00 B17/7 SHANKAR GUDDA COLONY RURAL INR TORANAGALLU KARNATAKA BELLARY 583123 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11487070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3695
N PALANIVEL AAJPP0515C R NALLASAMY 1600.00 28 SOUTH STREET K V PALAYAM VENGUMBUR POST PERIYAR TK  ERODE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU ERODE 638152 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11512884 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3696
SACHIN MADHAV TARTE ADOPT3805D MADHAV ABAJI TARTE 1040.00

A 12 JAY GANESHAY APARTMENT DAWKHAR WADI BEHIND BIG BAZAR JAYABAI COLONY NASIKROAD 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11519746 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3697
K R PRABHAKAR AZRPP0094K KOLATLU RAMAIAH 40.00 307 WARD NO 7 NEAR GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL NIMMAKALA KUNTE CHIKBALLAPUR KARNATAKA CHIKBALLAPUR 562101 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11544238 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3698
KRUNAL CSHAH AHLPS4363C CHANDRAKANT NSHAH 520.00 BLDG.NO.126/3529,3RD FLOOR, PANT NAGAR,NR SAHAKAR MARKET GHATKOPER(E) MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400075 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11564712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3699
RAMESH R MEHTA AAHPM7085N RAMNIKLAL MEHTA 520.00 39, JANKI NIKETAN , 2 ND FLOOR, DR.R.P.RO, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11566802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3700
PARAG D KADAM ABLPK7379N D S KADAM 800.00

ASHOK NAGAR,BLDG NO 3, F WING FLAT NO 202, VAZIRA NAKA B P MARG,BORIVALI WEST, 
MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400091 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
11574889 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3701
JYOTSNABEN P PAREKH ARPPP8584L PRITAMLAL I PAREKH 40.00 PAREKHS DELO, GANDHI GALI, VORA BAZAR , BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300974-IN300974-
11630293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3702
AJAY CHANDRAKANT KADAM AIKPK5325J CHANDRAKANT R KADAM 72.00 303 PARTH CHS SEC 21 PLOT NO 37 KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410209 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11638804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3703
ANIL SHIVARAYA SHETTY ALHPS8188D SHIVANNA RAMAYYA SHETTY 360.00 1 / 5 / B, MANGAL BHUVAN  B J.V.P.D.SCHEME, NORTH SOUTH RD NO. 1, VILE PARLE (WEST) ,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400056 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11701467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3704
PUKESH CHADHA ADPPC2066A OM PRAKASH CHADHA 800.00 DNO 5 8 8 SHOWROOM NO 306 307 3RD FLOOR SRIMANTHA CHAMBERS STATION ROAD NAMPALLY HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11767846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3705
VIRUPAKSHAPPA B S AHNPB5224D BYADAGI S V 520.00 DHARMASHASTHA NO 241,H L K ROAD V G XS COMPLEX CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11775317 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3706
JOSEPH KUNJAPPY JOHN AHEPJ9408L KUNJAPPY JOHN 1104.00 ST JOHNS VILLA KURUVIKONAM AREEPLACHY P O KOLLAM KERALA QUILON 691001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11780647 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3707
POONAM GOVINDANI AAFPG9025N MIRLIDHAR TAHILRAM ADTANI 400.00 7/11 SONA CO OP HOUSING SOC K  C ROAD LILAVATI HOSPITAL BANDRA RECLAMATION BANDRA WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 INDIA

IN301604-IN301604-
11808759 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3708
SUMANDEEP AAQPM2470A MOHINDER LAL SINGH 80.00 17 102 SUBHASH NAGAR   DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11859190 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3709
A L YSUBRAHMANYAM AFYPA2807C L S

ARUMUGAMANG
ALAM 16.00 3/601 GARDEN ENCLAVE VASANT VIHAR THANE WEST THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400610 INDIA

IN303116-IN303116-
11859391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3710
VENKATA YELLAJI

SAIKRISHNANANDU
RI ACKPN0633N SRI RAMA RAONANDURI 1152.00

SO SRI RAMARAO H NO162752771 GA VENTURE 160 VENKATAGIRI COLONY GADDIANNARAM KV RANGAREDDY 
SAROORNAGAR,TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500060 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
11927791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3711
NHM GURUBASAVARAJYAH ADOPN0309E GANGADHARAIAH 800.00 H NO 4, SEERI BUILDING NEAR JAKAREDDY HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580031 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
11956919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3712
VIPUL V SHAH AABHV7307L VENILAL K SHAH 468.00 307 YUSUF MAHERALI ROAD 2/45, KRISHNA NIWAS MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

IN300484-IN300484-
12085505 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3713
KIRTI KHATRI AGLPK8804H CHETAN KHATRI 544.00 5 A SAHAJANAND APARTMENT TARANG SOC AKOTA STADIUM  BARODA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12198772 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3714
MADHAVI VALLEPU AEOPV5040F VENKATA SURYUDU VALLEPU 512.00 19 4 34 12 C 5 RAGHUNA REDDY COLONY STV NAGAR TIRUPATHI CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517501 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
12220566 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3715
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BPIPS9712K SURENDRA BABU SHARMA 520.00 B-54 KAILASH MARG SUBHASH NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
12313240 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3716
DHANANJAY GOVIND SAPTARSHI ALYPS3397K GOVIND KESHAV SAPTARSHI 520.00 230 CHOUPATI KARANJA SAVARKAR CHOWK AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12356926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3717
SUMAN SINGH AMUPS0864Q SACHIDANAND SINGH 520.00 TRIMURTI COMPLEX 56/1/1 KINGS ROAD HOWRAH WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12404438 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3718
YOGESH KUMAR CHETIWAL ABNPY8693H SHOCHANDA 24.00 R/61, Camp No 5, Jwala Puri, Sunder Vihar S O West Delhi  Delhi DELHI NEW DELHI 110087 INDIA

IN302814-IN302814-
12437619 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3719
PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY AHEPS8210K DEVDAS SHRINIWAS NAYAK 40.00 2/22, SONAL APPT, JAYPRAKASH NAGA GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12451107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3720
ANISH GOPINATH AOWPG5436J RAGHAVAN GOPINATHAN 80.00 DREAMS  PANDIT COLNY DEVASWAM BOARD KOWDIAR PO TRIVANDRUM KERALA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695003 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12702027 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3721
JIM CHERIAN AFMPC0297G K V CHERIAN 520.00 KOTTAMADATHIL HOUSE KEEZHCHERIMEL NEAR ALTHARA JUNCTION CHENGANNUR PO ALAPPUZHA KERALA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689121 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12758705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3722
KALABEN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH ACPPS6801G DIPAKKUMAR BHAILALBHAI SHAH 520.00 A 12 SUN DIVINE 1 OPP PRASANG PARTY PLOT GOTA DASKROI CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
12830426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3723
DAYANANDA J JUNJARWAD AMSPJ3298D JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD 32.00 DAYANANDA JINNAPPA JUNJARWAD SIDRAMESHWAR COLONY JAMKHANDI BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA JAMKHANDI 587301 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
12905820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3724
CHITRA S AMLPC9958J MOHAN V K 360.00 W/O Honey Haridas,saradalayam,near CDS,Alappuzha,Alappuzha,Alissery war Alappuzha KERALA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688001 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
12970737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3725
SHETH JANKI ASHOKBHAI AQDPS3254R SHETH ASHOKBHAI 520.00 SHRIJEEKUTIR PLOT NO 1008C PAI MONDC CHOWK BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN300450-IN300450-
13127967 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3726
RAJKUMAR BHANGADIYA AHRPB3190L RAMVILASH BHANGADIYA 520.00 14-6-414 NAGAR KHANA  HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
13129569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3727
JAISON JOHN KURUVILLA BPJPK5826D JOHN N K 1267.00 C/O MR N K JOHN P O BOX 186 SAFAT KUWAIT NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13176468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3728
SAVITA PRASAD POKALE AUPPP4371A PANDARINATH 24.00 PLOT NO. 20 , AMMA BHAGAWAN PRASHANT NAGAR, BEHIND MCL HEGGERI EXTN , OLD HUBLI HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580024 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13229300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3729
KANNAN SRINIVASAN AENPK4981K SRINIVASAN 1280.00 NO 3653 13TH F MAIN H A L 2ND STAGE EAST RANGE BANGALORE  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
13328524 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3730
S S CHAMKA AGTPC4593K SUR SINGH CHAMKA 80.00 QTR NO B/570 JAMUNA VIHAR JAMNIPALI KORBA CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MP 495450 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
13772433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3731
PRASHANT R GAWADE AIWPG1348P RAMESH M GAWADE 80.00 WARLI POLICE CAMP BLD NO 11 R NO 4 SIRPOCHKHANWALA RD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
13832182 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3732
KAMAKSHI M C BZWPK7475D CHANNE GOWDA 80.00 W/O ASHOK D B OPP GANESHA TEMPLE MAIN ROAD ALDUR CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA CHIKMAGALURE 577101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
13995179 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3733
VENKATESH B DESHPANDE BTVPD3288G BHIMRAO 800.00 LIG 1/6 KHB COLONY KHB COLONY NAVANAGAR HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580025 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14245495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3734
SIDDAPPA S SHAHAPUR FGZPS1571L SHARANABASAPPA 120.00 LAXMI NAGAR A/P BAGALKOT BAGALKOT BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14350380 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3735
TAPASHETTI PRAKASH ISHWARAPPA AACPI5401M ISHWARAPPA 520.00 S/O ISHWARAPPA ASHA GAURI NILAYA H NO 263 ROOPLAND BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587101 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14425056 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3736
K R

NARASIMHAMURT
HY ABRPN7825N RAMAIAH 480.00

143 SRILAKSHMI KRUPA 5TH CROSS ANK ROAD OPP GURU EYE HOSPITAL ACHYUTARAO LAYOUT SHIMOGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 INDIA

IN302269-IN302269-
14431995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3737
NIKITA SHRIVASTAVA BCUPS1948A SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA 160.00 E4 vidhan sabha road ashoka ratan raipur CHOUBEY COLONY RAIPUR CG CHATTISGARH CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
14603144 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3738
DEVENDRA S BHATIA AIXPB4006G SRICHAND PARSURAM BHATIA 8.00

BLDG NO 6C FLAT NO 114 SEWA SAMITI CHS SS NGR FLANK ROAD NEAR SHANMUKHA NANDA HALL KOLIWADA 
SION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
14767659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3739
PRAKASH SHETTAR CHQPS3280P ERAPPA SHETTAR 240.00 STAFF STATE BANK OF MYSORE KSRTC BUS DEPOT ROAD YELBURGA(P) (TQ) YELBURGA KARNATAKA KOPPAL 583236 INDIA

IN300239-IN300239-
15225747 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3740
ANAND BHASKAR KARDILE ARSPK1464B BHASKAR TULSIRAM KARDILE 400.00 103 DHANURDHARI CHS BEHIND ST JUDES HIGH SCHOOL KOLSEWADI KALYAN EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421306 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
15277402 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3741
R SOMASUNDARAM ADDPR1744A RAMALINGAM 184.00 41 MALAIKATTI STREET  CHIDAMBARAM TAMIL NADU CHIDAMBARAM 608001 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
15629347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3742
SAMBHAJI HANMANT PATIL AJGPP5687F HANMANT S PATIL 392.00 SHREE 330/1B/33 VIJAPUR ROAD SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413004 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
15852829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3743
LINGARAJU D P ACBPL9239R PALAKSHAPPA 88.00 IDK 70/A HUTHA COLONY SHIMOGA BHADRAVATHI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BHADRAVATHI 577301 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
16504216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3744
AJIN ALEX AKPPA8980Q DANIEL ALEXANDER 512.00 615 6/615 VADAKENELLIKALAYIL 12 THUKALASSERI THIRUVALLA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN301774-IN301774-
16590528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3745
SHYAMSUNDAR K KULKARNI AMIPK4498C KRISHNAJI KULKARNI 80.00 MRBC COLONY QTRS NO D 3  NAVALGUND KARNATAKA NAGRUND 582208 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
16691950 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3746
KASARAGOD VIJAYAKUMAR ABKPV4351L KASARAGOD RAGHAVAN NAIR 160.00 P L NO 84 CCB-186 SHAHUNAGAR SUPRABHAT KANGRALI BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590010 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
17144749 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3747
RAJINDER KUMAR DALMIA ABOPD8048E MAHAVIR PRASAD DALMIA 520.00 HJ 757 PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD COLONY FEROZEPUR ROAD  LUDHIANA PUNJAB PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141004 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
17437911 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3748
LOKESH B S CEIPS2330K B N SOMEGOWDA 40.00 16 6TH CROSS VISHWESHWARAIAH ROAD VIJAYASBIPURA NEAR SJCE COLLEGE MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570005 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
17867957 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3749
VIRJENDRA SINGH ARTIYA AAZPA3210B DHARAM SINGH ARTIYA 40.00

11 6 626 RED HILLS BESIDE CRIMINAL COURT NAMPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18091661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3750
MATHEW GEORGE AEPPG1749D GEORGE 160.00 NO 75 JB OFFICERS LAYOUT DUBASIPALYA MYSORE ROAD RV COLLEGE POST BENGALURU KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560059 INDIA

IN301774-IN301774-
18250189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3751
TANUSHREE BHUPESH KHOLIA DJMPK9857F NAVAL KISHOR PANDE 800.00

C 601 SHREE SAI SNEHA COMPLEX NR AAKASH NIDHI RAMDEY PARK ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18372905 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3752
ASHNA ABBAS AHOPA1917B KUMBUKAL MUSTAFA ABBAS 520.00 CHENNANPARA HOUSE ALAPRA POST  KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686544 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18513155 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3753
SAJJAN KUMAR DALMIA ACWPD1257C GOVIND LAL DALMIA 520.00 1002 UMA SHANTI APARTMENT 10TH FLOOR KANKE ROAD P S GONDA RANCHI JHARKHAND JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
18659417 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3754
AINUL HOQUE AAVPH1035R CAPTAIN ROUB 3400.00 9 E TALBAGAN LANE BENIAPUKUR   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700017 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
18677901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3755
KISHORE B PATIL APYPP3974M B H PATIL 520.00 H NO 77 1ST MAIN ROAD NO 3RD CROSS NARAYANPUR  DHARWAD KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580008 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
18889433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3756
BALU KANNIYACONIL THOMAS AIHPT0242Q KANNIYACONIL CHACKO THOMEY 400.00 THEKKEKANNAMPURAM KRIPA GARDENS VADAVATHOOR P O KOTTAYAM KERALA KOTTAYAM 686010 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
18923518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3757
V P SUBEDARPAGE BNFPS4827J VENKATESH DAMODAR TAKKALAKI 136.00 HIG 11 101 AKSHAY PARK GOKUL ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580030 INDIA

IN300394-IN300394-
19071902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3758
SUNDRESH C R AZIPS3805J CHITLUR NARAYANA RAJENDRA 8.00 840C/953 1ST E MAIN RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD GIRINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19293883 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3759
MANJU BALA ALRPB9414F DEEPAK KUMAR 216.00 HOUSE NO 589 GALI NO 7 KATCHA COLLEGE ROAD BARNALA PUNJAB SANGRUR 148101 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
19354271 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3760
JOHN MATHEW ANTHRAPER ADLPA3979L MATHEW ANTHRAPET 400.00

B-22,  SILVER PALM,  TATA SHER WOOD, VIBHUTIPURA EXTENSION,  NEAR H A L HELICOPTER DIVISION 
BASAVANAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
19436639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3761
MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL AAQPA8114M RAM AVTAR DADRIWAL 520.00 107 AYODHYA APARTMENT  SINHA LIBRARY ROAD, PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800001 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19501771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3762
VANI AJYPV7073R OBALAREDDY 56.00 46 BOMMANAHALLI BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH 11TH CROSS VIRAT NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19632227 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3763
SUDESH SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR AAJPH1569E SHRIDHAR HALDANKAR 520.00 BLOCK A1 STAIR NO 3 FLAT NO S-20 JAIRAM COMPLEX NEUGI NAGAR MALA NEUGI NAGAR MALA PANAJI GOA GOA PANAJI 403001 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
19786710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3764
TUSHARKUMAR PRAVEENKUMAR JAINTILAWAT ADQPJ6189G PRAVEEN KUMAR 288.00

C/O PRAVIN KUMAR JAIN SESHMAL NO 31 3RD FLOOR PARAS ENCLAVE EAST CIRCLE ROAD V V PURAM 
BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
19903000 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3765
AYUSHI GUPTA AKQPG9822Q PREM RATAN GAUTAM 400.00 7/94-G TILAK NAGAR NAWABGANJ KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
19983517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3766
VINOD KUMAR ADKPK0304J SH DIWANCHAND 400.00 294/1D, GATE ANAND BHAWAN BAGH KESHO DASS  MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 INDIA

IN301477-IN301477-
20041468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3767
SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA ACAPS0747C DEVI DYAL SHARMA 520.00 E-4/65 CHITRAKOOT AJMER ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302021 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20076824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3768
SWEETY CHANDAK AYDPC8702G NAWAL KISHORE CHANDAK 520.00 23 RAJHANS COLONY MADANGANJ KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN MADANGANJ 305801 INDIA

IN306114-IN306114-
20089694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3769
AJAY BASARIKAATI AIAPB8436D MAHADEV 2400.00 41 SUBHASH ROAD CROSS 1 GANDHI NAGAR  BELGAUM KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 INDIA

IN301151-IN301151-
20261602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3770
VINAYAK RAMESH SANKESHWAR EPEPS1780C RAMESH SANKESHWAR 32.00 2 NA MAIN DESHPANDE NAGAR HUBLI  KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
20345744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3771
CHETHAN G G AUCPG0594R GAVIYAPPA GOPALAPURA PUTTAPPA 128.00 GOPALAPURA VILLAGE AND POST GUNDLUPET NR SIDDAPPAJI TEMPLE CHAMARAJANAGAR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571111 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
20439039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3772
RAKHI AQBPR0740F SANJEEV CHANANA 8.00 HOUSE NO 175 B BLOCK SIRSA HARYANA HARYANA SIRSA 125055 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
20746002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3773
DHORE VIPIN YOGESH ANIPD0067H YOGESH SHRAWANJI DHORE 816.00 PL 125/9/2 SEC 13 PCHDTA CHIKHALI PUNE MAHARASHTRA PIN 412114 PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412114 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
21041260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3774
SURENDRA MUDAKAPPA BASTI AALPB1000G MUDAKAPPA RAMAPPA BASTI 752.00 333 VARUR NEAR GOVT HOSTEL   WARUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA RANEBENNUR 581207 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
21234681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3775
PARAMEL AYYAPPAN MURALIDHARAN ANUPM0833G AYYAPPAN P R 784.00 MASMARAM,  PARAMEL HOUSE PURANATTUKARA P.O  THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680551 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
21536178 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3776
AWADHPAL SINGH ACWPS6009H MANOHARLAL SHIVMANGAL SINGH 520.00 FLAT NO A/1601 16TH FLR VUSHNU SHIVAM TOWER THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
21623249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3777
VGS TRADEVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED AADCV6059Q NA 21427.00 3 LAJPAT NAGAR MALDAHIYA  VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221002 INDIA

IN301330-IN301330-
22049643 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3778
SARAVANAN M E AKRPM8921H S E MUTHUSAMY 32.00 YASH TECHNOLOGIES P LTD BUILDING NO 20 2ND FL 6TH FLOOR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500081 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
22603747 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3779
R SOMASUNDARAM ADDPR1744A RAMALINGAM 48.00 NO 41 MALAIKATTI STREET  CHIDAMBARAM TAMIL NADU CHIDAMBARAM 608001 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22647067 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3780
MOHANLAL DHANRAJJI AAGPD9832R DHANRAJJI 520.00 NO 39 PERUMAL KOIL STREET CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 INDIA

IN301080-IN301080-
22726347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3781
USHABEN CHAMPAKLAL VORA ADAPV9403B CHAMPAKLAL VORA 520.00 VORA BROTHERS T C BROTHERS DELI BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 INDIA

IN301039-IN301039-
24144399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3782
ANURAG TANKHA HUF AAMHA3154M TANKHA 360.00 HS NO-2 SENIOR POLICE OFFICERS FLATS CID LANE ULUBARI,  GUWAHATI KAMRUP  KAMRUP ASSAM ASSAM GUWAHATI 781007 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
24514437 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3783
SHANKARASA LAXAMANASA KATWA ATTPK8470E LAXMANASA KATWA 1200.00 LAXAMANASA C KATWA KHAN MERCHANTS POST GULEDGUDD DIST BAGALKOT KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587203 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26133286 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3784
AKASH RAI CDLPR3098H SIDDHARTH 128.00 802 KAAMDHENU APARTMENT OPOSITE HERITAGE HOSPITEL LANKA VARANASI VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221005 INDIA

IN304295-IN304295-
26208811 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3785
RAGHAVENDRA SHASTRI JASU AEIPJ2613J LATE J RJASU 800.00 530/5 13TH A CROSS 11TH A-SECTOR MAIN ROAD YELAHANKA NEW TOWN BANGALORE KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560064 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26441996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3786
LAKSHI SINGHA KONWAR ARLPK7166M DEBESWAR KONWAR 475.00 FLAT 73,  BLD 1158,  ROAD 2420 MANAMA , ALFATEH 324 NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

IN300214-IN300214-
26631317 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3787
JYOTSNABEN NATVARSINH BIHOLA AKOPB4583H GULABSINH LAXMANSINH SOLANKI 80.00 D-201 ARYAN CITY ,  NR VANDEMATARAM ICON  VANDEMATARAM ROAD GOTA  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
26640553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3788
YALLAPPA MALLAPPA HONNALLI AAHPH5990D MALLAPPA HONNALLI 40.00 BEHIND VISHNU HARDWARE AZAD ROAD AZAD ROAD HUBLI KARNATAKA HUBLI 580029 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26749694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3789
SHILPA PRASHANTH AWRPB5346D PRASHANTH SANJEEV 40.00 W/O PRASHANTH SANJEEV SHILPA H NO 11/140B GOVINDA NAGAR PITHRODY UDYAVARA UDUPI KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574118 INDIA

IN301135-IN301135-
26922359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3790
MALATI S ANOPM7906L S B ITAGI 80.00 NO 2000/93 13TH CROSS TARALABALU EXTN  DAVANGERE KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577005 INDIA

IN301926-IN301926-
30261376 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3791
KOMAL ZAVERI AABPZ4538M KEYUR ZAVERI 520.00 C 2 RUTVIRAJ APPARTMENT SWASTIK SOCIETY OPP ESSAR HOUSE JAMNAGAR GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 INDIA

IN301276-IN301276-
30599754 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3792
RAMA GUPTA AGPPG8787P ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 200.00 102 RAMNIKA APPARTMENT 7/186 SWAROOP NAGAR KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 INDIA

IN302679-IN302679-
31255896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3793
M K

SATHIRAMANATHA
N BEMPR4342R MAKAPARAMBHIL KOCHUPILLAI 152.00

W/O RAMANATHAN 1-G A-BLOCK CORNER ST ONE APTSRAJALAKSHMI NAGAR 5TH CROSS STREET VELACHERRY 
TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
33019577 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3794
A S NKUMAR AARPN2748K ATTIBELE NARAYANASETTY SRINIVASASETTY 152.00

S/O LATE A N SRINIVASA SETTY 8, FLAT NO MB 301GOLDEN GRAND APARTMENT TUM KUR ROAD 
YESHWANTHPURBANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE NORTH KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560022 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
34907903 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3795
RUDRESH S N DMAPS2812H NAGENDRAPPA ESHWARAPPA SIDDALYAR 120.00

C/O NAGENDRAPPA S E 1381/129 2ND MAI N,5TH CROSSVIJAYA NAGARA NEAR NEW R T O OFFICE DAVANAGERE 
NEAR NEW R T O DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577006 INDIA

IN300214-IN300214-
37776401 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3796
RAJESH M RAO AHXPR9079E MADHUKAR GOPALKRISHNARAO 3876.00 C/58 HIGHWAY APTS BEHIND SION FORT GARDEN SION E  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
39414011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3797
B SIMCO CARPS5461C GOVINDAN 80.00 337 37TH ST TVS AVENUE ANNA NAGAR WEST EXTN CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600101 INDIA

IN301637-IN301637-
41379320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3798
BALAK DAS TIWARI ABVPT3127D L L TIWARI 800.00 29 B SLICE NO 6 SCHEME NO 78 VIJAY NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452010 INDIA

IN300476-IN300476-
41457696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3799
DEEPA NAGALIKAR AJSPN2026N SHANKARAPPA NAGALIKAR 96.00 475 SHANKAR NILAYA SANGOLI RAYANNA NAGAR NEAR MANJUNATH SCHOOL DHARWAD KARNATAKA,INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580002 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
58966567 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3800
SAHDEV KAPOOR AQWPK0162H SHYAM LAL 400.00

H N B-53 SECTOR 15 B BLOCK-1 POLICE STATION-SECTOR-20 NOIDA TAHSHIL-DADRI DT GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
59107413 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3801
SREEDHAR CHINTA AECPC3690N SWAMY NAIDU CHINTA 481.00 5 14 194/136 LAKSHMI NAGAR MEERPET MOULA ALI HYDERABAD TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500040 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
62247964 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3802
RAJAPPA GANGADHARAPPA HUF AAHHR0516D NA 1440.00 FLAT NO 5 REGAL URBAN SOLITAIRE NO 41 42 6TH CROSS 13TH MAIN SADASHIVNAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560080 INDIA

IN301549-IN301549-
62879072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3803
VINOD KUMAR AFZPK5239D GULAB SINGH 800.00 S/O GULAB SINGH ,AGRA ,134 ,AGRA ,AGRA ,UTTAR PRADESH ,282001 ,AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 INDIA

IN303028-IN303028-
83082384 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3804
VIVEK S BHARADWAJ DBUPB0581B SURESH K S 16.00

NO 1511 4/12TH MAIN E AND F BLOCK RA MAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE JT EXTENSION MYSORE NEAR SAI BABA 
TEMPLE MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 INDIA

IN300513-IN300513-
83630282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3805
BHARTI TEJUMAL THADANI AFMPT6161J NA 200.00

178/2, SINDHI SAHETI SOCIETY BORUDE MALA SINDHU MANGAL KARYALAY SAMOR AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

C13023400-13023400-
00003002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



3806
POURNIMA GANESH TIKURE BBQPT6417A VISHNUPANT DAWANE 40.00 67 GAVATE PLOTING TAL-TULAJAPUR DIST-OSMANABAD TULJAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413601 INDIA

C12083600-12083600-
00005787 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3807
BASANT KUMAR SHARMA BEPPS0574D JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 520.00 S/O JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA C/O HARIVINOD JALPAN GR  CHURU RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN CHURU 331001 INDIA

C12060700-12060700-
00012244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3808
MANESH LALCHAND LUND AAAPL6026D LALCHAND 520.00 LUBROS INTERNATIONAL, F- 43, APMC MARKET, 19 TURBHE,VASHI NEW BOMBAY MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400705 INDIA

C12012000-12012000-
00014981 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3809
SONU BACHHAWAT AOCPB2506E SHANTIRAJ B BACHHAWAT 2400.00 501,DHANMAHAL BLDG,5TH FLOOR OPP.N.L.SCHOOL,S.V.ROAD MALAD-WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00028327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3810
SAMPATHLAKSHMI BALAJI AQOPS5975J BALAJI SRINEVASAN 240.00 B-2,ASHOK TEJASVI APTS NO-7 4TH CROSS STREET R.A.PURAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028 INDIA

C12045000-12045000-
00032451 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3811
RAVI SIRISHA ALSPR5664C RAVI HANUMANTHA RAO 80.00 D NO.12-7-76 GANESH VARI STREET KOTHAPET GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522001 INDIA

C12022300-12022300-
00045721 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3812
S SHIVARAJ PATIL AULPS5510Q SHARANEGOUDA 16.00 C / O A.L.KRISHNA MURTHY, # 161 , H 2nd CROSS 6th MAIN , 3rd PHASE , J.P.NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
00047902 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3813
SUBHASIS CHOUDHURY AGXPC8862D DEBABRATA CHOUDHURY 16.00 KHALUI BILL MATH BURDWAN  BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713101 INDIA

C12053200-12053200-
00060154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3814
REKHA GUPTA ACBPG7765M RAJENDRA PRASAD 520.00 C-6 SIKAR HOUSE JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 INDIA

C12031400-12031400-
00072084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3815
NAREN GHANSHYAM JADVANI AJEPJ1121G GHANSHYAM 40.00 Kumbhar Para Guru Kutir Opp Police Line Dhrangadhra Gujrat GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 INDIA

C12033300-12033300-
00075748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3816
KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD AACCK8878K NA 7.00 NO.6, RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR,  BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 INDIA

C13020800-13020800-
00083641 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3817
RAVINDRANATHAN V K AHCPN4954F KANDU 184.00 VAZHAPPILLY HOUSE MULLAKKARA MANNUTHI P O THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680651 INDIA

C12047600-12047600-
00091049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3818
SUBITH KUMAR AOBPS8772A SADASIV DAVEY 160.00 20/306, 'ANKUR PARADISE' MILLERS ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600010 INDIA

C12038200-12038200-
00098425 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3819
KANNAN VIJAYALAKSHMI AIZPV6201B KANNAN 80.00 THE ASHOK LEYLAND, SCHOOL SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX PHASE-II HOSUR TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU KRISHNAGIRI 635109 INDIA

C12049800-12049800-
00104645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3820
NIKHIL JAIN AZIPJ7895D OM PRAKASH JAIN 800.00 C/O. OM PRAKSH JAIN C-2 ORCHID ENCLAVE, J.B. NAGAR, ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 INDIA

C12012100-12012100-
00123137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3821
MUKUND VINAYAK BAKSHI ABFPB5159F VINAYAK BAKSHI 160.00 44 E RAJENDRA NAGAR INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452012 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
00134007 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3822
CHILUKURI HANUMANTHA RAO AJIPC8945K CHILUKURI RAMANAIAH 80.00

H NO 1-86 NEAR BUS STAND J PANGULURU VILLAGE AND MANDAL PRAKASAM DISTRICT PANGULURU ANDHRA 
PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH KANGIRI 523261 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00144744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3823
CHANDAN AKSPC5502B YOGESHWAR RAM 80.00 UNITED BANK OF INDIA REGIONAL OFFICE BARASAT NORTH 24 PGS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA 700124 INDIA

C13051300-13051300-
00144806 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3824
RAM PRASATH MREDDY ANPPM6123N MUTHUNARAYANAN NARAYANASWAMY 79776.00

FLAT-164, WING C, KALPATARU SPARKLE, PLOT-341 N DHARMADHIKARI ROAD, M.I.G. CHSL GROUP-II LTD NEAR 
M.I.G. CLUB, BANDRA EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400051 INDIA

C12042000-12042000-
00152165 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3825
ANANT KESHAV TILVE AEUPT9244H KESHAV 16.00 NO : 5 , VAIBHAV APARTMENTS VIDYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580021 INDIA

C12032800-12032800-
00154402 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3826
MAYANK ARORA AAVPA0778N SATYA SWARAOOP ARORA 8.00 HOUSE NO.35, BEHIND GURUDWARA VIDISHA VIDISHA M. P. MADHYA PRADESH VIDISHA 464001 INDIA

C12017000-12017000-
00157768 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3827
ASHUTOSH RAMESH BAROT AJFPB1726Q RAMESH KHODIAS BAROT 520.00 203/2,JAWAHAR NAGAR, ROAD NO.13, GOREGAON (WEST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 INDIA

C13015400-13015400-
00160495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3828
BINOY RAJANBHAI SHAH BSWPS4583H RAJANBHAI CHHABILDAS SHAH 520.00 B-404, SARASWAT FLATS, NEAR AMRUT JYOTI SCHOOL, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA

C13015200-13015200-
00172291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3829
BHAVISHABEN HEMANTKUMAR SHETH ASXPS6885Q HEMANTKUMAR 520.00 202-VASUNDHARA APT. 3-MARUTI NAGAR AIR PORT ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 INDIA

C12018000-12018000-
00189220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3830
DEEPIKA BADGUNA CGIPB1654F NARSAREDDY KANDELA 80.00 H NO 5-11-638 PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR NIRMAL NIRMAL TELANGANA TELANGANA ADILABAD 504106 INDIA

C12038100-12038100-
00238957 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3831
NITESH KUMAR PANCHOLI DGXPP9399K SITA RAM SHARMA 800.00 591, TALAI WALON KI DHANI KANOTA TH. BASSI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN ANDHI 303012 INDIA

C12036600-12036600-
00244891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3832
PRACHI JIMIT VORA BVFPS0229A BIPIN MULCHAND SHAH 1592.00 204 USHA KUNJ FLAT NO S-1, 2 FLOOR RAM MILAN SHUKLA MARG SION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 INDIA

C12034600-12034600-
00346297 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3833
SNEHA B PANDYA ANKPS0429C DHANPAL MANILAL SHAH 200.00 117 ROYAL ACRSS B S BILLABONG SCHOOL VADSAR KALALI ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT GUJARAT VADODARA 390010 INDIA

C12011300-12011300-
00364264 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3834
DIVANSHU KHURANA BXKPK3238G MADAN LAL KHURANA 7.00

S/OMADAN LAL KHURANA A-202 THE PALM DRIVE GOLF COURSE EXTENSION ROAD SECTOR-66 GURGAON 
HARYANA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00365933 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3835
RAM KRISHN SHARMA ADDPS8248N PRABHATI LAL SHARMA 520.00

MAN CLUB ROAD RAJA PUBLIC SCHOOL KE BARABAR SHIV COLONY DAUSA 303303 RAJASTHAN DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303303 INDIA

C12024700-12024700-
00395596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3836
SHYNI T C EJZPS3934K NANU THIRUVARATH CHALIL 144.00 PEKKADAM P O TRIKARPUR KASARGOD KASARAGOD KERALA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671310 INDIA

C12066900-12066900-
00446604 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3837
PAVITHRA P PRABHU AJBPP9121B PANDURANG D PRABHU 8.00 32,  1ST MAIN, DHARMANNA GARDEN, DINNUR EXT. R.T. NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 INDIA

C12028900-12028900-
00447023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3838
MANIMOHAN K S AOCPM8646L SREEDHARAN 24.00 SREERANGAM PATHANAMTHITTA  PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689645 INDIA

C12066900-12066900-
00456794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3839
PRARTHAN NAVINCHADRA SHAH ANSPS8203J NAVINCHADRA KANTILAL SHAH 384.00 A-8 GUNJAN APARTMENT OPP UMASUT ELLISBRIDGE VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA

C12032300-12032300-
00489777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3840
TAUFIQ UMAR MISRISHAIKH ASXPM3630M MISRI SHAIKH UMAR 253.00 PO BOX 1231 COSOLIDATED GULF COMOANY  DOHA DOHA NA NA SAUDI ARABIA

C12032800-12032800-
00494704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3841
RUSHABH KIRTI SHAH DIUPS5917P KIRTI NANUBHAI SHAH 3360.00 B/406 SHIVRAM APARTMENT RAMCHANDRA LANE MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 INDIA

C12018600-12018600-
00498055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3842
KIRIT M CHOTHANI AAPPC1354G M K CHOTHANI 520.00

WHITE LINE COMMUNICATION CENTER SHOP NO 02 PADHIYA BHAVAN 95/97 N K MARG MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

C16014800-16014800-
00544482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3843
OM PARKASH BEPPP0044F HAR CHANDI 400.00 T MORH ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL  UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU 182104 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00566901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3844
SAHEBRAO VITHOBA NAWADKAR ACBPN6507A VITHOBA TUKARAM NAWADKAR 80.00 3RD FLR R 77 POLICE QUARTERS 13 E SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MAHIM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 INDIA

C12013300-12013300-
00575499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3845
MADAN SINGH ALRPS6515L UDAY SINGH 48.00 713 NEW AVAS VIKAS JAIN DEGREE COLLEGE RD SAHARANPUR  SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00623891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3846
JOHNSON P JOSE AACFO9456G P C JOSEPH 360.00 1068 SHANMUGAM COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR MTP RD COIMBATORE TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641002 INDIA

C12020600-12020600-
00811254 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3847
A SRINIVAS ATVPA2591C BRAHMAIAH ARROJU 800.00 NO-1-428 CHINNOOR CHINNOOR MANDAL ADILABAD ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504201 INDIA

C12030000-12030000-
00814891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3848
SANTASA KASINATH BKKPK1875J KASINATH SAKLESHPUR 8.00 2944 12TH CROSS V V MOHALLA  MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570002 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
00859132 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3849
RAJU MANJU JADHAV AGWPJ5419N MANJU 80.00 A/P HAREGAON TAL SHRIRAMPUR  SHRIRAMPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR 413718 INDIA

C12013200-12013200-
00974164 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3850
ARCADIA SHARE

ANDSTOCKBROKER
S AAACA4562G NA 2620.00

328,NINAD,1ST FLOOR,BLDG NO.7 SERVICE ROAD,NEAR BHAVISHYA NIDHI BHAVAN BANDRA (EAST) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400051 INDIA

C12034400-12034400-
01059391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3851
MR MOHAN AIHPM0607Q NARAYANA SWAMY 800.00

A-301, BLUE SKY GARDENIA MAHOGANY STREET,RAMANASHREE CALIFORNIA GARDENS,ANANTHPURA 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560064 INDIA

C12054200-12054200-
01296780 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3852
BANDRI HANUMANTHAPPA NAGARATHNAMMA ABCPN4420E RAMACHANDRA SETTY 480.00 W/O B HANUMANTHA SETTY MAIN ROAD HOSPET HOSPET KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HOSPET 583201 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
01508489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3853
CHITRA PRAKASH NASURDE AKLPN5664L BHIKAJI NAGOSA GANOJE 40.00 GURUKUL COLONY FAL-KECHI CHAKKI MALKAPUR GANDHINAGAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01599752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3854
M R SGURURAJ AGZPS6535K M R SUNDARRAJ 80.00

S/O SUNDER RAJ M R, NO-18,2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN,RAMANJENYA LAYOUT,CHIKKALASANDRA BANGALORE 
SOUTH,SUBRAMANYAPURA BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560061 INDIA

C12038400-12038400-
01655261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3855
BHARATH KUMAR AGXPK8644B KANTHILAL 520.00 98B WARD NO 7 KAMPLI HOSPET (T) BELLARY (D) KAMPLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HARAPANAHALLI 583132 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01705300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3856
ANANDA KULAL KAVINAMOLE DMQPK2639G NA 8.00 KAVINAMOOLE HOUSE BELLARE POST SULLIA TQ SULLIA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574212 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01844881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3857
RAM PHAL ABKPP8772F SH SINGH RAM 200.00 H NO 284 P SECTOR 20 SECTOR 20 HUDA KAITHAL KURUKSHETRA HARYANA HARYANA KAITHAL 136027 INDIA

C12033500-12033500-
01856924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3858
KOKILABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH ANYPS8272P MAHENDRAKUMAR M SHAH 520.00 SAHYOG NAGAR STREET NO 1 OPP DALMIL SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01869818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3859
VISHWANATH HANUMATHACHAR BADIGERE ASKPB3999H NA 8.00 NO 25 1ST MAIN ROAD 6TH CRS RAMAMURTHY GARDEN DODDABYLAKER BANGALORE BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560089 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01879551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3860
SRIKANTHA M B FEDPS4748F NA 104.00 MESTRI RAMANNANA PALYA KOTHAGERE HOBLI KUNIGAL  KUNIGAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572130 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
01901977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3861
ASHOK KUMAR NEMAHUF AAIHA9534M NA 468.00 BUNGLOW NO 11 R T O ROAD 61/1 LAL BAGH NEAR NAIDUNIYA PRESS INDORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452009 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
01921597 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3862
SANGITA D SHIRKE DABPS5243D SARHERA KRUSHNARAO DHAMOHERE 80.00 NO 306A SHUKARWAR PETH CHINCHECHI TLAIM SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411043 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
01934129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3863
B L NARAYANA ACPPN5295B B S

LAKSHMINARASI
MHAMURTHY 8.00 NO 59 A A AND B BLOCK RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR MYSORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
01985991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3864
DHARMARAJ RAMCHANDRA SHIRK DABPS5241B RAMCHANDRA MADHAVRAO SHIRKE 80.00 NO 306 A CHINCHECHI TALIMJAWAL SHUKRAWAR PETH  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
02059755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3865
NAGENDRAPPA KILAGARU

KOLLAPPAGOWDA
NUTHAN ANWPN2383C KILAGARU KOLLAPPA

GOWDANAGEND
RAPPA 80.00 NO 53 A NO 28 SAPTHAGIRI COMPLEX YASHWANTHPUR  BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560022 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
02099068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3866
P KISHORE ATPPK7192M PINNU SATYARAMA SUBBAIAH 80.00 RAGHUVEERA TOWERS SHOP NO-57 SAGAR MENS WEAR ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
02339361 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3867
ARUN JOY AJTPJ3067G JOY K A 12.00 KAIPPULLY PARAMBAN HOUSE KOTHANATHU LANE  EAST PORT P O THRISSUR Kerala KERALA TRICHUR 680005 INDIA

C13014400-13014400-
02381735 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3868
MAHESH KUMAR KANODIA ACTPK0804F RAMAVTAR KANODIA 520.00 HN 3/6/67/68 16/B BN REDDY TOWERS BASHEERBAGH HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02622705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3869
RESHMA VIJAYKUMAR KOTHARI CLBPK1252Q VIJAYKUMAR LAKHMICHAND KOTHARI 80.00 GURUVARYA COLONY NEAR GAJANAN MANDIR WANI  WANI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 INDIA

C12010600-12010600-
02669220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3870
PRATYUSH KUMAR BHUYAN AIHPB1554F BATAKRUSHNA BHUYAN 120.00 AT ARUNODAYA NAGAR RADHAKRISHNA LANEARUNODAYA MARKET CUTTACK ODISHA ORISSA CUTTACK 753012 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
02740329 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3871
SWATANTRA SINGH THAKUR AFCPT7600N NARENDRA SINGH THAKUR 240.00 HB 603 JHIGURADAH PART 4 AFCPT7600N PRATHIVERAJ,KIBERJHIGURDH SINGRAULI MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH SIDDI 486889 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
02886782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3872
RAVI RAYAPPA BIDARI ALYPB9254C RAYAPPA BIDARI 16.00

SANT NGR PRACHI ASHIYANA BLDG FLT NO 02 PLT NO 190 SPINE RD SEC NO 04 NR TRAFFIC PRK MOSHI 
PRADHIKARAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412105 INDIA

C13012400-13012400-
03373186 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3873
VEENA KUMARI TANDON AAEPT3259Q MANOHAR LAL TANDON 520.00 37, MERRY NIKETAN, MOUNT MARY ROAD, BANDRA WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
03390624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3874
GANESH H R AFSPH0789Q RAVEENDRA BHAT 16.00 2 54 3A KANJILAKODI HOUSE KODMAN POST VILLAGE BANTWAL TQ D K BANTWAL KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574143 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
03407603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3875
GAURI TANDON AAAPB4013C GYANCHAND BURMAN 520.00 37, MERRY NIEKTAN, MOUNT MARY ROAD, BANDRA W MUMBAI MAHARSHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
03510655 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3876
GITABEN PITAMBARDAS BAROT AOBPB9912R PITAMBARDAS 520.00 AT AND POST JANGRAL TA AND DIST PATAN  JANGRAL GUJARAT GUJARAT MEHSANA 384265 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
03823710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3877
VIVEKANANDA CHUKKA AWZPC6223C KRISHNA MURTHY CHUKKA 24.00 SECTOR 5 M V P COLONY 1955 LIG105 VISAKHAPATNAMURBAN . VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
03861696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3878
PRALHAD RUPARAM JANGID AAXPJ4755A RUPARAM KANARAM JANGID 144.00 WONDER CITY S NO 75 FLAT E 502 KATRAJ DEHU ROAD HIGHWAY PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411046 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04015196 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3879
PRATIK GAJANANRAO DHAMANDE EQRPD6089K GAJANANRAO 16.00 NEAR WATER TANK HANUMAN WARD ARVI WARDHA . WARDHA MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 442201 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
04114279 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3880
PANKAJ NAMDEV PATIL ALAPP4983E NAMDEV PARSHURAM PATIL 8.00 UMELMAN NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR VASAI W THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401202 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
04130418 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3881
ANOKHI JAYESH OZA ABBPO6455H JAYESHBHAI DIVYAKANT OZA 40.00

5/6 HIMALAYA PARK FLATS ASHRAM ROAD NEAR R B I AHMEDABAD CITY NAVJIVAN AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
380014 R B I AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380014 INDIA

C12036000-12036000-
04256391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3882
MARUF HOSSAIN MOLLICK CTZPM4969G ABDAR MOLLICK 160.00 KHALISANI KHALISANI NEAR WEST PARA MASJID HOWRAH   HOWRAH WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711307 INDIA

C12088800-12088800-
04854763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3883
SHAH RAVINDRABHAI CHHOTALALHUF AAEHS7900M RAVINDRA CHHOTALAL SHAH 468.00 101-102 SAGAR APPT. B/H RAYMOND SHOW ROOM KAILASH NAGAR, SAGRAMPURA SURAT GUJRAT GUJARAT SURAT 395002 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05156489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3884
KRITARTH UPADHYAY ABRPU3027F JAGADISH CHANDRA UPADHYAY 704.00 41/4 12 A CROSS 14TH MAIN BTM 2ND STAGE OPP ICICI BANK ATM BANGALORE-68 BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
05163209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3885
AJIT KHAITANI AISPK1116B NATHURMAL KHAITANI 840.00 428/6/1/12 1ST MAIN HONGASANDRA MAIN RD BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
05179905 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3886
SHANTI SWARUP AGGARWAL AEYPA9389J SUNDER DAS AGGARWAL 800.00 S 50 GREATER KAILASH 2  NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 INDIA

C12029900-12029900-
05275887 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3887
J PRATAP KUMAR ASNPJ8044L CHITTIAH JONNADA 40.00 3 12 92 511 PROCK TOWN COLONY MANSOORA BADAL NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500068 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
05585961 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3888
SAMTHA B JAIN AIEPJ2002R NA 520.00 949 TEMPAL ROAD DWARNARAYANA SWAMY CHAMARAJAPETE BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
05794343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3889
PARAM RAJ BQLPR3116G PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 24.00 2517 GALI NO-15 KAILASH NAGAR, GANDHI NAGAR, G EAST DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110031 INDIA

C12010900-12010900-
06026965 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3890
SHETH NILESH JAWAHAR BAQPS3683E JAWAHAR BALKRISHNA SHETH 16.00 SHWETA APP F NO A-19 4TH FLOOR S NO 29/1A/2 WADGAON BK PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411041 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06368643 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3891
NEELESH CHATURVEDI AKEPC1148H NA 120.00 BAJAJ ALLIANZ LIFE INSURANCE C BISIDE SAMID PARK SUBHASH CHOWK JAGDALPUR CHATTISGARH CHHATTISGARH JAGDALPUR 494001 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
06393472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3892
SASIKUMAR P CVPPS6577J PERUMAL 8.00 NO 5 915 PWD COLONY BALAKRISHNA PURAM TRICHY ROAD SEELAPADI DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU DINDIGUL 624005 INDIA

C13041400-13041400-
06570936 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3893
MANIKUMAR NERELLA AFUPN2503A CHENCHU KRISHNA NERELLA 520.00

FLT NO.210,SREE NILAYAM APT, PRAGATHI NAGAR, BACHPALLE, MEDCHAL,BESIDE SREE KRISHNA G HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06602848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3894
M S DEVARAJA ANVPM0079P SAMPAGI RAMAIAH SETTY 488.00 S/O SAMPAGI RAMAIAH SETTY GENERAL MERCHANT AZAD ROAD  SRINIVASAPUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563135 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06743571 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3895
NEETA DHANANJAY SAPTARSHI AEWPS4919Q DHANANJAY GOVIND SAPTARSHI 400.00 230 CHOUPATI KARANJA SAVARKAR CHOWK  AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
06804959 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3896
VISHWANATH SHANKAR THAKAR AANPT9850A SHANKAR GANESH THAKAR 520.00

PRASAD PLOT NO 992 93/1 RAJENDRA NAGAR NEAR SENADATTA POLICE CHOUKI PUNE CITY PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411030 INDIA

C12032300-12032300-
06911071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3897
FEMINA ANVAR AEAPF3952L NA 592.00 THARUPEEDIKAYIL VELLANGALLUR P O   THRISSUR KERALA KERALA TRICHUR 680662 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
07230688 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3898
AREY GIRIJA BHSPG9735N AREY SHANKARAIAH 24.00 3 4 223 NEHRU ROAD CHOWK BHONGIR  NALGONDA TELANGANA TELANGANA BHONGIR 508116 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
07336891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3899
B JAYA PRAKASH AIUPB9939P BEERAM JAGANNADHAM 520.00 17/1-6/C LIGH OLD SANTOSH NAGAR SAIDABAD HYDERABAD Telangana TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500059 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
07605878 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3900
MADAI SUDHEENDRA FXVPS3560N NA 160.00 MANJUNATHA NILAYA 5TH CROSS WARD NO31 INDIRA NGR NR AMBEDKAR SCHOOL BELLARY Bellary KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583104 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
07723801 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3901
ANSHUMAN KADAM GRYPK7881Q KADAM ASHWIN KUMAR 120.00 3359, 13TH B MAIN, OPP TO DOOPANHALLI PLAY GROUND,HAL 2ND STAGE BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
08162187 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3902
KUTTANPILLAI VASUDEVAN PILLAISIVAPRASAD BKYPS0549H VASUDEVAN PILLAI KUTTANPILLAI 160.00

C/O VASUDEVAN PILLAI, VINAYAKA MANGALAM, VELLAKKAL ROAD, VAZHAVILA, OOKKODE P O KALLIYOOR  
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695020 INDIA

C12088800-12088800-
08209243 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3903
RAGHURAM MULKY KAMATH AGRPK7848P TARANATH MULKY KAMATH 40.00 D NO 4 115 24 NEKKILA MALEMAR KOTTARA CHOWKI MANGALORE CITY  MANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
08361573 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3904
LINGARAJ SHANKARGOUDA AVATE ATBPA4486C NA 320.00 5/200 MRUTYUNJAYA NAGAR 1ST CROSS 8TH MAIN RANEBENNUR RANEBENNUR KARNATAKA KARNATAKA RANEBENNUR 581115 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
08470697 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3905
PAPARAO RAVIPATI AXHPR7398J VEERAIAH RAVIPATI 816.00

S/O LATE VEERAIAH FL NO 201 SAI AHLADAM APRTS NR BACHPAN SCHOOL NIZAMPET QUTBULLAPUR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500090 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08837809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3906
PUSHKAR DINESH BHAT ACZPB1908P DINESH KAMALAKAR BHAT 16.00

FLAT NO 3 CASURIANA APARTMENTS ASHIYANA PARK LANE NO 2 NEAR GAIKWAD PETROL PUMP AUNDH PUNE 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 INDIA

C12044700-12044700-
08870749 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3907
C B UMESHCHANDRA ABBPU5323Q CHAKENAHALLI GANGAPPA BASAVARAJU 520.00 55/1128 1ST A MAIN ROAD K S TOWN BANGALORE SOUTH  BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560060 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
08942759 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3908
RAKESH SRIVASTAVA ANYPS0353F SHYAM KISHORE 2400.00 R 3 ZO HOUSE 192 B BLOCK SHYAM NAGAR KANPUR  KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208013 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
09010894 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3909
YUVRAJ RAJESH JARANDE BDJPJ7225F RAJESH JARANDE 40.00 NISHANT BULD RNO07NEAR CHURCH DATTAWADI PUNE CITY . PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411035 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
09019687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3910
HAJARATSAB H HATTIMATTUR ACHPH5293D H H HATTIMATTUR 200.00 23/1 NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE SANTOSHNAGAR HUBLI VIJAYANAGAR  HUBLI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA HUBLI 580032 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09074535 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3911
SHRIPRASAD ISHWARPRASAD MANTRI CCEPM6094E ISHWARPRASAD PANDURANG MANTRI 1544.00 AMBAJOGAI ROAD NEAR SALAI MANGAL KARYALAY ADITYA SANSKRUTI LATUR LATUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413512 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
09659062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3912
ANUBHUTI YADAV ACSPY4066A RAJENDRA PAL SINGHYADAV 560.00 A 209 AVASVIKAS COLONY . . ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH 206001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10079610 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3913
SANTOSH MOHAN JOSHI AIIPJ4675N MOHAN GOPAL JOSHI 456.00 356 SOMWAR PETH MADHAVNAGAR TAL MIRAJ DIST SANGLI . SANGLI Maharashtra MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416406 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10274405 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3914
AVINASH BJWPA7525E ARVIND KUMAR 128.00 AMETHI . . SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH BANTHRA 227405 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
10314588 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3915
UJJAL KUMAR BANERJEE AKKPB9378G AJIT KUMAR BANERJEE 88.00 FLNO C 112 CHOURANG SMIT S MAHADEO NAGAR MANJARI HADAPSAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412307 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
10512510 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3916
VEMA REDDY VARANGANTI ACOPV1700G GALI REDDY VARANGANTI 120.00 C 102 C 1 BLOCK N T P C TANDWA TOWNSHIP TANDWA CHATRA JHARKHAND JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH 825321 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
10615441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3917
SUBRATA ACHARYA AJFPA1418G NANIGOPAL ACHARYA 32.00 TGT-ART JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA YAKUKIE KOHIMA DIST POST BOX 172 KOHIMA NAGALAND NAGALAND KOHIMA 797001 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
11029786 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3918
NARAYANANKUTTY ABMPN2129C DAMODARA VARIER 800.00 39 904 YEMUNA ARABIND GHOSH ROAD NEAR 4TH GATE CALICUT  KOZHIKODE KERALA KERALA CALICUT 673032 INDIA

C12047200-12047200-
12862402 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3919
ARNAB DUTTA BCSPD1413M ABANI DUTTA 80.00 B19 NUTANPALLY BENACHITY DURGAPUR . BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713213 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
13386801 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3920
VINOD KUMAR BVFPK8608B NA 80.00 47 MEGHWALO KA CHOTA WAS WARDN 16 SADRI RURAL SADR PALI  PALI RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN PALI 306702 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
14465544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3921
ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA AHFPG2036G NA 40.00 B106/A SHAKAR PUR BARAMAD  EAST DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
16560704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3922
ELDHO KAITHALAMATTAM MATHAI BNNPM6044F K V MATHAI 80.00 KAITHALAMATTAM HOUSE PEECHINGACHIRA, PUTHENCRUZ ERNAKULAM, KERALA, 682308 ERNAKULAM KERALA KERALA COCHIN 682308 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
17525806 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3923
MAMTA DUEPM3739M NA 72.00 W O RAHUL SHARMA JAHAZGARH 121 JAHAZ GARH  JHAJJAR HARYANA HARYANA JHAJAR 124102 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
18169991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3924
PRAKASHCHANDRA CHAUDHARY AFXPC8637H NA 8.00 FLAT-152 BLOCK-4B KALPATARU ESTATE NEAR - MAJAS BUS DEPOT JOGESHWARI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400093 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
18376249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend



3925
ROHAN DEEPAK HINGSE AQKPH1150N DEEPAK 24.00

ROOM NO5O DMELLOCHAWL DRPETER DIAS ROAD BANDRA WEST SO MUMBAI  MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
19101715 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3926
KUSA PRANAY GCQPP0219A KUSA RAVINDER 8.00 SO RAVINDAR 458 NEELOJIPALLY KODURUPAKA KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA TELANGANA TADOOR  MAMIDALPALLI 505402 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
19981605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3927
MAYUR SUNIL ADVANI BDUPA6660E SUNIL GOPICHAND ADVANI 80.00 P-156 KATE MALA MUKT SAINIK VASAHAT KOLHAPUR  KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416005 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
20910397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3928
SATISH KOLA EEJPK2628B SHAMRAO KOLA 96.00

NEAR BHAGAWANTRAO HINDI HIGH SCHOOL GOKUL NAGAR GADCHIROLI GADCHIROLI GADCHIROLI 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR 442605 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
21295108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3929
ABHISHEK ROY BGGPR3757L NA 80.00 FLAT NO-403,LILAC KESAR GARDEN PLOT NO-53 SECTOR -20,KHARGHAR  RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410210 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
22827404 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3930
RAGHU VAMSI ALAMPALLI BCAPA5380E NA 72.00 9 30 NEAR BUS STOP STAND CUMBUM CUMBUM PRAKASAM  PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH MARKAPUR 523333 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
24247724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3931
RAKESH KAILASHNATH SHARMA BLSPS5794R KAILASHNATH SHARMA 88.00

1 15 563 SHIVAJI APT 2ND FLR 206 ANAND NGR RD RAMA FURNTURE SAMOR SHARDA NAGAR NANDED NANDED 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431605 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
24470167 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3932
VIGNESHWAR RAVI SHIVARAJ FFOPS7542F S RAVI 40.00 145 2ND CROSS TELICOM LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR PIPE LINE MAGADI ROAD BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560023 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
25503113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3933
RITU CLVPR0839N RAJENDER 112.00 ROSHAN KHERA ROSHAN KHERA   HISAR HARYANA HARYANA BHIWANI 125042 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
26571675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3934
IMRAN MOHAMMED ASHFAQ BYUPA0884K MOHAMMED ASHFAQ ANSARI 1280.00 D 93, SHAHEEN BAGH JAMIA NAGAR, OKHLA ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE II NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 110025 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
26883421 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3935
SHIVAPRASAD OBVPS6521L RUKMAYA MOOLYA 8.00

1164 URUDAYI POST KODAMBETTU KUDAMBETTU DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574324 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
28188560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3936
NEHA KAMALAKAR CHOPDE BECPC4087G NA 104.00 1st Cross Ramnagar Near NTTF  DHARWAD KARNATAKA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
29705449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3937
DINESH GANGARAM YADAV ACHPY6606K NA 264.00 POSTKUTILIYA VILLAGE-NEWADA MUSTARKA  PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH PRATAPGARH 230129 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
29855278 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3938
RONAK MAHESH RATHI BJNPR1937A NA 400.00

15 SAMARTHYA BUNGLOWS THALTEJ SHAI ROAD BEHIND VRINDAVAN BUNGLOWS-2 THALTEJ DASK  
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
30159056 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3939
PRASANNA NARAYAN DIVAN AJQPD9737J NARAYAN 160.00 SO NARAYAN DIVAN  09 MACHENAHALLI SHIRAHATTI TALLUK MACHENAHALLI GADAG GADAG KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GADAG 582120 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
30361070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3940
RAHUL RAMACHANDRAPPA CZIPR3252C RAMACHANDRAPPA P 16.00 274OLD MADIWALA 1ST MAIN 3RD CROSS . BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560068 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
30493441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3941
KUSHAL SHIVPRASADJI TOSHNIWAL BZXPT2490J NA 8.00

S/OShivprasadji ToshniwalMarwadi Galli Marwadi Galli Opposite Marwadi Dharamshala Marwadi Galli  NANDED 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431601 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
31206506 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3942
SAVITA GOPALRAO KADAM CFAPK0133D GOPALRAO 16.00 HNO 395 HOSPITAL AT POST LIMBGAON LIMBGAON  NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431602 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
31956913 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3943
SAKSHI GUPTA BWSPG9662B NA 1560.00 Flat no. - 201 HighCliff no. - 05 , Tower no. - 06 Omaxe Heights  PALWAL HARYANA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121102 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
31996361 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3944
MANJU COIPM9377J KARIYAPPA MALLAD 8.00 NO 2-112 3 VIJAYA NAGAR HIREBETTU POST PATLA UDUPI TALUK UDUPI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576107 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
32424470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3945
AYESHA HAMED AXMPH2650N NA 800.00 12-2-786/32 Rethi Bowli Dilshad Nagar   HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
32742342 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3946
PRABHATH BHAT BOHPB6350J SHRIDHAR V BHAT 48.00 SO SHRIDHAR BHAT 682 SUPRABHAT NILAYA HULEKAL ROAD HUTGAR POST SIRSI UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA SIRSI 581402 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
36673501 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3947
RAJUBHAI V BAREJA AYIPB9049G VAIDEBHAI VIRAMBHAI BAREJA 400.00 S O VAIDEBHI NEAR VAIRLES LAKSHMINNAGAR PORBANDAR PORBANDAR GUJARAT GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
37853547 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3948
PARESH KAILAS KUKKAR BWMPK8901K NA 80.00 GHAR NO 4488 SHANI CHOWK PANCHVATI  NASHIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422003 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
37899480 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3949
SHUBHNEET MXGPS1136J RAMPAL 256.00

SO RAMPAL  2216 VIKAS NAGAR MAULI JAGRAN MAULI JAGRAN CHANDIGARH  CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160102 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
38350955 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3950
SANTOSH P KULKARNI BKTPK6096C NA 48.00

S/O Prabhakarrao Kulkarni Plot No.82Balle Layout New Raghavendra ColonyBalle Layout New Raghavendra Colony 
Behind Sarswati Vidya Mandir School Balle L KALABURAGI KARNATAKA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585101 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
39696683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3951
AJAY KISHANRAO DURKEWAR CFTPD5167H KISHANRAO DURKEWAR 24.00 OLD KAPADLINE SHIVAJI CHOWK MU POST KINWAT TALUKA KINWAT KINWAT NANDED MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431804 INDIA

C12081800-12081800-
41134941 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3952
VIKRAM APHPV2056F NA 400.00 house no 23/239, mahabir park GALI no 3 mahabir pa   JHAJJAR HARYANA HARYANA BAHADURGRH 124507 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
54433143 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3953
MUNIRABEN ASIFBHAI MEMON ENFPM0947C NA 8.00 B-2,209, dhastipura rubi complex dhastipura variyali bazar  SURAT GUJARAT GUJARAT SURAT 395003 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
55313275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3954
ARBAAZ KHAN CJJPK2038J PERWEZ AKHTER KHAN 16.00 FLAT NO 102 B BLOCK ALI RESIDENCY BEHIND PUNJAB SWEETS MAIN ROAD RANCHI RANCHI JHARKHAND JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
60725236 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3955
YOGESH OJHA ACVPO8184E NA 40.00 Vivek Bal Niketan School Ke Pass Murlidhar Road   BIKANER RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334004 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
64903409 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3956
VINIT SHAILESH NAGARIYA CHNPN6067N SHAILESH 8.00 HOUSE NO 1649 FLAT NO 704 7TH FLOOR B WING SHREE HARI COMPLEX OPP TAPOVAN THANE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421305 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
65107187 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3957
MAHESH PANDURANG PATHAK ARVPP3395F PANDURANG 320.00

PLOT NO 11 ASHIRWAD NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE SUYOG COLONY PADAMPURA AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
70193788 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3958
VIKAS SHIVAJI SHIVTARE AWQPS8234A NA 80.00 1269, lavathaleshwar jejuri saswad road lavathaleshwar shivanjali lavathaleshwar  PUNE MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412303 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
71870482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3959
SHIVAM KALRA ILRPK0986B RAJESH KALRA 8.00

CO RAJESH KUMAR KALRA AKHIL APARTMENT FLAT NO 101 PLOT NO 1819 VIJAY COOP HOUSING NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440022 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
74674839 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3960
KIRAN BASAWARAJ BAGALI BQJPB4482R NA 80.00

#47Rajeevnagar Banashankari 3rd Stage 7th Main 7th Cross Rajeevnagar Banashankari 3rd Stage Behind Popular 
Bajaj Show Room Rajeevnagar Banashankari 3 BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
77640760 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3961
AFSAR AHMAD BHQPA1531A ILIYAS AHMAD KHAN 424.00 CO ILIYAS AHMAD KHAN 451 EMBASSY PRISTINE IBLUR BELLANDUR 6TH MAIN ROAD BENGALURU KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560102 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
79026974 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3962
DIMPLE HARSH MALHOTRA GRYPM5479J NA 8.00

B 183 Kalpataru SparkleBandra East Nana Dharmadhikari Bandra East Opposite MHADA Office Bandra East 
MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400051 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
81924861 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3963
SARALA RAVI KIRAN BZWPR3909P SARALA RAMALINGAPPA 80.00 11165 PARTHIWADA BASTHI NEAR MASID FATHENAGAR . HYDERABAD TELANGANA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
82323339 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3964
SANGAMESH SURESH BORAKANAVAR CHEPB6723J SURESH 160.00

SO SURESH 418C3 INCHAL ROAD KRUSHI MARGA SHIVANAND BHARATI NAGAR BAILHONGAL BELGAUM 
KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
83678085 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3965
SAISWAROOP RAJPUNEETH KANDULA DWMPK5731D KANDULA VENKATESWARARAO 80.00 KAMSALA VEEDI S RAYAVARAM V MD VISAKHAPATNAM DT . VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH CHODAVARAM 531060 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
87337858 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3966
MEERA DEVI CROPD7025F NA 1656.00 C/OKamlesh Prasad Choudhary B-14 NH-1 Rihandnagar   SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231223 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
88005648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3967
SRAVANI NASINA AMGPN6762Q NRAGHUNATH 40.00

W O SUDHAKARA BONGOLLA 0 0 NANJAMPET SOMALA MANDALAM NANJAMPETA CHANDAMBYLU CHITTOOR 
ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH CHANDRAGIRI 517257 INDIA

C12088700-12088700-
90715724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3968
YASHWANT PAREEK AHZPY5930H RAM SWAROOP PAREEK 32.00 RAM BHAWAN NAGAUR ROAD MERTA ROAD NAGAUR  NAGAUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN MAKRANA 341511 INDIA

C12033200-12033200-
93166191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3969
KARTHIKEYAN GOKULRAJ BYRPG0810N NA 48.00 S/OKarthikeyan 32 ANNA STREET POTHERI   KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU CHENGALPATTU 603203 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
94381071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3970
RAJNI SINGH KNJPS5148R NA 80.00

C/ORaj Kumar H NO 70Shasthripuram Radhey Vihar, Phase 2 Shasthripuram Paschimpuri Shasthripuram  AGRA 
UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282007 INDIA

C12081600-12081600-
97660341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3971
GANESH P CUDPP2136B PRATHAP KUMAR S 16.00 # 43, 3RD MAIN IST PHASE MANJUNATH NAGAR WOC ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 INDIA

C12034401-12034401-
00035681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3972
CHANDRA CHAUHAN ADXPC2810N DWARKA SINGH CHAUHAN 40.00 135, UMAID HERITAGE, NEAR UMAID BHAWAN, RATANADA, JODHPUR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 INDIA

C12012101-12012101-
00096383 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3973
SWARN LATA AANPL6693H BANARS DASS 520.00 33, B-BLOCK SIRSA  SIRSA HARYANA HARYANA SIRSA 125055 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00404220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3974
SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWALHUF AAHHS3461A NA 21.00 928/2/N, BANKIM NAGAR SARKAR PARA 2nd MILE  SILIGURI WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL SILIGURI  DARJEELING 734401 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
00409670 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3975
SADHANA MATHUR ABIPM3973F RAJDEEP MATHUR 520.00 KOT MAHALLA DEEDWANA  DWWDWANA RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN DIDWANA 341303 INDIA

C12017701-12017701-
00427771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3976
MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT AVGPB6329Q ALI MOHMAD BHAT 1600.00 ALLOCHI BAGH   Srinagar Jammu & Kashmir JAMMU AND KASHMIR SRINAGAR 190001 INDIA

C12019101-12019101-
01384458 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3977
BHARATI BHASKAR SHINDE AWOPS4445B BHASKAR SHINDE 424.00 489, GODAVARI NAGAR, GHARPURE GHAT, ASHOK STAMBH,  NASIK MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422001 INDIA

C12010907-12010907-
00166357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

3978
SHAILAJA BAJIRAO SHETTI ASMPS0520R BAJIRAO SHIVALING SHETTI 200.00 PLOT NO-15/2 , ASHWAMEDH BLDG. KOYANA VASAHAT ,KARAD DIST-SATARA KARAD MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 INDIA

C12010919-12010919-
00147134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend

1185169.00


